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094521 12-01-0000441 0294888 1201530000002374 SHARIF NURUL AHKAM - IA-0000441 200

094522 12-01-0000696 0294891 1201530000002374 MALAYA KUMAR DAS - IA-0000696 200

094523 12-01-0000849 0294892 1201530000002374 MD. RIZWANUL AMIN - IA-0000849 200

094524 12-01-0000914 0294893 1201530000002374 MISS ALEYA CHOWDHURY - IA-0000914 200

094525 12-01-0001128 0294895 1201530000002374 MRS.KAMRUN NAHAR LAILY - IA-0001128 200

094526 12-01-0002533 0294904 1201530000002374 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0002533 200

094527 12-01-0002765 0294905 1201530000002374 MRS.AYESHA NAHAR - IA-0002765 200

094528 12-01-0003010 0294909 1201530000002374 SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0003010 200

094529 12-01-0004777 0294914 1201530000002374 MRS ROKSHANA WARA - IA-0004777 200

094530 12-01-0005809 0294918 1201530000002374 SALAHUDDIN MAHMUD - IA-0005809 200

094531 12-01-0005810 0294919 1201530000002374 SALIMA SALAHUDDIN - IA-0005810 200

094532 12-01-0005992 0294923 1201530000002374 MD. AMIRUL ISLAM ACA - IA-0005992 200

094533 12-01-0006095 0294924 1201530000002374 FATEHA BEGUM - IA-0006095 200

094534 12-01-0006185 0294925 1201530000002374 AMAN ULLAH PATWARI - IA-0006185 200

094535 12-01-0006512 0294928 1201530000002374 ABDUR RASHID - IA-0006512 200

094536 12-01-0006513 0294929 1201530000002374 MAHBOOB RASHID - IA-0006513 200

094537 12-01-0006516 0294932 1201530000002374 AHMED RASHID JOY - IA-0006516 200

094538 12-01-0006530 0294935 1201530000002374 MRS.PARVEEN SHAHABUDDIN - IA-0006530 200

094539 12-01-0007123 0294938 1201530000002374 MD. NAZMUL HAQUE - IA-0007123 200

094540 12-01-0007567 0294946 1201530000002374 MR.MD.ABDUL RAZZAK - IA-0007567 200

094541 12-01-0007809 0294952 1201530000002374 ABDUR RASHID & MRS.SHAMIM RASHID - IA-0007809 200

094542 12-01-0008020 0294961 1201530000002374 RUHUL AMIN MAZUMDAR - IA-0008020 200

094543 12-01-0008198 0294964 1201530000002374 MR.MOTAHARUL HAQUE - IA-0008198 200

094544 12-01-0008224 0294965 1201530000002374 MRS. SUFIA ISLAM - IA-0008224 200

094545 12-01-0008228 0294966 1201530000002374 MRS.NASIM BANU - IA-0008228 200

094546 12-01-0008546 0294973 1201530000002374 LUTFUNNESSA - IA-0008546 200

094547 12-01-0008711 0294974 1201530000002374 PARVIN AKTHER - IA-0008711 200

094548 12-01-0008839 0294975 1201530000002374 DR.MD.GOLAM RAZZAK CHOWDHURY - IA-0008839 200

094549 12-01-0008848 0294977 1201530000002374 MD.SHAJAHAN ALI - IA-0008848 200

094550 12-01-0009076 0294979 1201530000002374 ABDUL ALIM KHAN - IA-0009076 200

094551 12-01-0009334 0294982 1201530000002374 MRS. HAMIDA HAQUE - IA-0009334 200

094552 12-01-0009517 0294985 1201530000002374 BULAN DAS - IA-0009517 200

094553 12-01-0009621 0294986 1201530000002374 MD. SHAIKHUL ISLAM - IA-0009621 200

094554 12-01-0009636 0294987 1201530000002374 MD.GOLAM MOSTOFA - IA-0009636 200

094555 12-01-0010469 0295005 1201530000002374 MD.SHAH ALAM - IA-0010469 200

094556 12-01-0010484 0295006 1201530000002374 M.A.MUTTALIB MIAH - IA-0010484 200

094557 12-01-0010561 0295008 1201530000002374 SHOBA DAS - IA-0010561 200

094558 12-01-0010587 0295011 1201530000002374 MD SIDDIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0010587 200

094559 12-01-0010590 0295013 1201530000002374 MRS ROWSHAN ARA ISLAM - IA-0010590 200

094560 12-01-0010645 0295014 1201530000002374 TARUN SAHA - IA-0010645 200

094561 12-01-0010669 0295015 1201530000002374 KALPANA SHAHA - IA-0010669 200
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094562 12-01-0010674 0295016 1201530000002374 MD.SAKANDER MIAH - IA-0010674 200

094563 12-01-0011115 0295025 1201530000002374 MD.SHAHIDULLAH MIAH - IA-0011115 200

094564 12-01-0011804 0295033 1201530000002374 MD.ABDUL AZIZ KHAN & MRS.ROKEYA SULTANA - IA-0011804 200

094565 12-01-0011906 0295035 1201530000002374 MANASH RANJAN DAS - IA-0011906 200

094566 12-01-0011907 0295036 1201530000002374 DOLY DAS - IA-0011907 200

094567 12-01-0011977 0295037 1201530000002374 MRS. NARGIS HANNAN - IA-0011977 200

094568 12-01-0012131 0295043 1201530000002374 DR.SAYEEDA SARKAR - IA-0012131 200

094569 12-01-0012132 0295044 1201530000002374 SYED SAIFUR RAHMAN & SAYEEDA SARKAR - IA-0012132 200

094570 12-01-0012340 0295048 1201530000002374 ASMA SULTANA - IA-0012340 200

094571 12-01-0012905 0295054 1201530000002374 MD.MOHIUDDIN BHUYAN - IA-0012905 200

094572 12-01-0013123 0295055 1201530000002374 MRS.FEROZA SHARIF - IA-0013123 200

094573 12-01-0013383 0295058 1201530000002374 JAINAL ABEDIN - IA-0013383 200

094574 12-01-0013432 0295060 1201530000002374 MRS.NASIMA AKHTER - IA-0013432 200

094575 12-01-0013740 0295067 1201530000002374 MD.SHAHADAT HOSSAIN - IA-0013740 200

094576 12-01-0013933 0295073 1201530000002374 MD.MOSLEM MIA - IA-0013933 200

094577 12-01-0014037 0295075 1201530000002374 MD.MAFIZUDDIN - IA-0014037 200

094578 12-01-0014293 0295078 1201530000002374 MRS NURJAHAN BEGUM - IA-0014293 200

094579 12-01-0014340 0295080 1201530000002374 MRS SUNITA MOITRA - IA-0014340 200

094580 12-01-0014352 0295081 1201530000002374 SATIPATI MOITRA & MRS.SUNITA MOITRA - IA-0014352 200

094581 12-01-0014878 0295085 1201530000002374 MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAZZAK - IA-0014878 200

094582 12-01-0015030 0295091 1201530000002374 MOAZZEM HOSSAIN - IA-0015030 200

094583 12-01-0015149 0295094 1201530000002374 NAFIZA MAQUSUDA - IA-0015149 200

094584 12-01-0015297 0295099 1201530000002374 BADIUL ALAM BHUIYAN - IA-0015297 200

094585 12-01-0015559 0295104 1201530000002374 MD.MOZAMMEL HOSSAIN - IA-0015559 200

094586 12-01-0015560 0295105 1201530000002374 MD.MOJAHARUL HUQ - IA-0015560 200

094587 12-01-0015807 0295108 1201530000002374 MD.SANOWAR HOSSAIN JOERDER - IA-0015807 200

094588 12-01-0015814 0295113 1201530000002374 MRS.AMENA BEGUM - IA-0015814 200

094589 12-01-0016055 0295115 1201530000002374 BEGUM SHEFALI HOSSAIN - IA-0016055 200

094590 12-01-0016131 0295118 1201530000002374 GOLAM RAHMAN - IA-0016131 200

094591 12-01-0016165 0295119 1201530000002374 MRS.HASINA BEGUM & MD.HABIBULLAH - IA-0016165 200

094592 12-01-0016180 0295121 1201530000002374 MRS.MONOARA ISLAM - IA-0016180 200

094593 12-01-0016323 0295122 1201530000002374 MD.SIRAJUDDULLAH - IA-0016323 200

094594 12-01-0016525 0295123 1201530000002374 SAHARA BANU - IA-0016525 200

094595 12-01-0016756 0295126 1201530000002374 M.A.MANNAN BHUIYAN - IA-0016756 200

094596 12-01-0016826 0295129 1201530000002374 NASIMA KHANAM - IA-0016826 200

094597 12-01-0016845 0295131 1201530000002374 MD. LUTFAR RAHAMAN - IA-0016845 200

094598 12-01-0016849 0295133 1201530000002374 SALEHA BEGUM - IA-0016849 200

094599 12-01-0016850 0295134 1201530000002374 MD.TOBARAK HOSSAIN - IA-0016850 200

094600 12-01-0017137 0295135 1201530000002374 MD. BAKARUL ALAM - IA-0017137 200

094601 12-01-0017244 0295138 1201530000002374 MD.TOZAMMEL MIA - IA-0017244 200

094602 12-01-0017622 0295141 1201530000002374 MD.MOFIZ ULLAH - IA-0017622 200
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094603 12-01-0017678 0295142 1201530000002374 MASUM - IA-0017678 200

094604 12-01-0017716 0295144 1201530000002374 MD AMIN ULLAH - IA-0017716 200

094605 12-01-0018509 0295150 1201530000002374 MD.ALI AZAM - IA-0018509 200

094606 12-01-0018926 0295157 1201530000002374 N.S.MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0018926 200

094607 12-01-0019026 0295159 1201530000002374 MD.SADDAT HOSSAIN - IA-0019026 200

094608 12-01-0019063 0295160 1201530000002374 MD.IBRAHIM - IA-0019063 200

094609 12-01-0019135 0295163 1201530000002374 MOTIUR RAHMAN TALUKDAR - IA-0019135 200

094610 12-01-0019254 0295165 1201530000002374 LT COL(R)QAZI MANSURUL ISLAM & DR.KAZI HASNA HENA - IA-0019254 200

094611 12-01-0019255 0295166 1201530000002374 DR. QAZI HASNA HENA - IA-0019255 200

094612 12-01-0019256 0295167 1201530000002374 QAZI MOSTAFA MONOWAR - IA-0019256 200

094613 12-01-0019258 0295169 1201530000002374 QAZI HENA FERDOUSY - IA-0019258 200

094614 12-01-0019375 0295172 1201530000002374 NURUL ALAM - IA-0019375 200

094615 12-01-0019473 0295182 1201530000002374 MD BILLAL MIA - IA-0019473 200

094616 12-01-0019499 0295183 1201530000002374 MD. ABU TAHER MIAH - IA-0019499 200

094617 12-01-0019940 0295189 1201530000002374 MD.RAFIQUE ULLAH - IA-0019940 200

094618 12-01-0019970 0295190 1201530000002374 MD.MIJANUR RAHMAN - IA-0019970 200

094619 12-01-0020034 0295193 1201530000002374 ABDUL RASHID - IA-0020034 200

094620 12-01-0020049 0295197 1201530000002374 CHINNEY DAS - IA-0020049 200

094621 12-01-0020052 0295200 1201530000002374 MD MAQSOOD ALI(RAMZAN) - IA-0020052 200

094622 12-01-0020488 0295202 1201530000002374 MD. KABIR HOSSAIN - IA-0020488 200

094623 12-01-0020805 0295205 1201530000002374 A. I. M. LIAQAT ULLAH KHAN - IA-0020805 200

094624 12-01-0020816 0295206 1201530000002374 F R KHAIRUL BARKAT - IA-0020816 200

094625 12-01-0021426 0295210 1201530000002374 MOHD. ABUL QUASEM - IA-0021426 200

094626 12-01-0021529 0295211 1201530000002374 MRS. MAHBUB ARA BEGUM - IA-0021529 200

094627 12-01-0021837 0295215 1201530000002374 WING.COMM.KAZI MUNSUR-UL-ISLAM & DR.KAZI MOSTOFA ANWAR - IA-0021837 200

094628 12-01-0022478 0295220 1201530000002374 MRS. RAZIA SULTANA - IA-0022478 200

094629 12-01-0022480 0295222 1201530000002374 MD. SHAFIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0022480 200

094630 12-01-0022704 0295224 1201530000002374 ABDUL QUDDUS - IA-0022704 200

094631 12-01-0023039 0295225 1201530000002374 AJIT KUMAR PAUL - IA-0023039 200

094632 12-01-0023041 0295227 1201530000002374 AJIT KUMAR PAUL & TRIPTI RANI PAUL - IA-0023041 200

094633 12-01-0023254 0295235 1201530000002374 MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0023254 200

094634 12-01-0023477 0295237 1201530000002374 S. M. SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0023477 200

094635 12-01-0023638 0295242 1201530000002374 MST. SALEHA KHATOON - IA-0023638 200

094636 12-01-0023642 0295244 1201530000002374 MD. AKHTER HOSSAIN - IA-0023642 200

094637 12-01-0023658 0295249 1201530000002374 NARGIS AKTER - IA-0023658 200

094638 12-01-0023706 0295251 1201530000002374 MD ABDUL AZIZ - IA-0023706 200

094639 12-01-0023724 0295253 1201530000002374 RUNA LAILA - IA-0023724 200

094640 12-01-0023742 0295254 1201530000002374 MD MATIUR RAHMAN - IA-0023742 200

094641 12-01-0023787 0295256 1201530000002374 MD. ZAFAR IQBAL - IA-0023787 200

094642 12-01-0023881 0295262 1201530000002374 ZANNAT JAHAN - IA-0023881 200

094643 12-01-0023973 0295263 1201530000002374 SWAPNA MAJUMDER - IA-0023973 200
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094644 12-01-0024035 0295264 1201530000002374 ABDUL AZIZ - IA-0024035 200

094645 12-01-0024037 0295265 1201530000002374 RUHUL AMIN - IA-0024037 200

094646 12-01-0024121 0295268 1201530000002374 RAHIMA KHATUN - IA-0024121 200

094647 12-01-0024122 0295269 1201530000002374 SHAMIM - IA-0024122 200

094648 12-01-0024134 0295273 1201530000002374 GOLAM MOSTAFA - IA-0024134 200

094649 12-01-0024148 0295277 1201530000002374 ABU KHALED MD. SAIFULLAH - IA-0024148 200

094650 12-01-0024289 0295283 1201530000002374 ABDUR ROB - IA-0024289 200

094651 12-01-0024291 0295285 1201530000002374 ENAYET HOSSAIN - IA-0024291 200

094652 12-01-0024326 0295287 1201530000002374 A. RAHIM - IA-0024326 200

094653 12-01-0024329 0295288 1201530000002374 AZAD HOSSAIN - IA-0024329 200

094654 12-01-0024332 0295291 1201530000002374 KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0024332 200

094655 12-01-0024333 0295292 1201530000002374 MOZAMMEL HOSSAIN - IA-0024333 200

094656 12-01-0024510 0295305 1201530000002374 SOBAHAN PATWARY - IA-0024510 200

094657 12-01-0024516 0295307 1201530000002374 JAHANGIR  ALAM - IA-0024516 200

094658 12-01-0024595 0295311 1201530000002374 SOYEM SHAHJAHAN - IA-0024595 200

094659 12-01-0024596 0295312 1201530000002374 NILUFAR SHAHJAHAN & A.S.M.SHAHJAHAN - IA-0024596 200

094660 12-01-0024673 0295316 1201530000002374 ABUL KASHIM - IA-0024673 200

094661 12-01-0024752 0295319 1201530000002374 SUMON KABIR - IA-0024752 200

094662 12-01-0024811 0295323 1201530000002374 MD GIAS UDDIN KHAN - IA-0024811 200

094663 12-01-0024885 0295332 1201530000002374 MD ABDUR RAZZAK KHAN - IA-0024885 200

094664 12-01-0024896 0295334 1201530000002374 SOBAHAN - IA-0024896 200

094665 12-01-0024898 0295336 1201530000002374 LALMIAH - IA-0024898 200

094666 12-01-0024899 0295337 1201530000002374 MOTAHER - IA-0024899 200

094667 12-01-0024907 0295338 1201530000002374 PUTUL AHMED - IA-0024907 200

094668 12-01-0024909 0295339 1201530000002374 NASRIN AHMED - IA-0024909 200

094669 12-01-0024914 0295340 1201530000002374 JAHID HOSSAIN - IA-0024914 200

094670 12-01-0024922 0295344 1201530000002374 MAZAHAR HOSSAIN - IA-0024922 200

094671 12-01-0024924 0295345 1201530000002374 MD.ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0024924 200

094672 12-01-0024946 0295353 1201530000002374 FARUQUE AHMED - IA-0024946 200

094673 12-01-0024962 0295357 1201530000002374 MD FARUQUE HOSSAIN KHAN - IA-0024962 200

094674 12-01-0025026 0295360 1201530000002374 MD NURUZZAMAN - IA-0025026 200

094675 12-01-0025027 0295361 1201530000002374 MD KHOKAN SARDAR - IA-0025027 200

094676 12-01-0025028 0295362 1201530000002374 MD SAFIQUL ISLAM & MD NURUZZAMAN - IA-0025028 200

094677 12-01-0025100 0295365 1201530000002374 MD GOLAM MOSTAFA & TAHERA MOSTAFA - IA-0025100 200

094678 12-01-0025101 0295366 1201530000002374 TAHERA MOSTAFA - IA-0025101 200

094679 12-01-0025172 0295369 1201530000002374 PEYAR AHMED - IA-0025172 200

094680 12-01-0025173 0295370 1201530000002374 PEYAR AHMED & SHAMIMA YASMIN SHARMILI - IA-0025173 200

094681 12-01-0025200 0295372 1201530000002374 ABDUL KARIM CHOWDHURY & NOOR JAHAN BEGUM - IA-0025200 200

094682 12-01-0025251 0295378 1201530000002374 NUR JAHAN BEGUM - IA-0025251 200

094683 12-01-0025291 0295383 1201530000002374 MD.MONIR HOSSAIN - IA-0025291 200

094684 12-01-0025298 0295386 1201530000002374 MD.HOSAIN - IA-0025298 200
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094685 12-01-0025318 0295387 1201530000002374 MD.MIJANUR RAHMAN - IA-0025318 200

094686 12-01-0025360 0295392 1201530000002374 MOHIUDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0025360 200

094687 12-01-0025361 0295393 1201530000002374 BALAI CHANDRA DAS - IA-0025361 200

094688 12-01-0025370 0295394 1201530000002374 MD ISMAIL - IA-0025370 200

094689 12-01-0025469 0295403 1201530000002374 MD.SHARIFUL ISLAM & MAHFUZA AKTER - IA-0025469 200

094690 12-01-0025584 0295412 1201530000002374 ATIQUE ULLAH - IA-0025584 200

094691 12-01-0025589 0295415 1201530000002374 MD. NASAR UDDIN - IA-0025589 200

094692 12-01-0025594 0295419 1201530000002374 MD. HOSSAIN - IA-0025594 200

094693 12-01-0025596 0295421 1201530000002374 NAZIR AHMED - IA-0025596 200

094694 12-01-0025597 0295422 1201530000002374 BARKAT ULLAH - IA-0025597 200

094695 12-01-0025600 0295424 1201530000002374 SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0025600 200

094696 12-01-0025601 0295425 1201530000002374 SHAHA ALAMGIR - IA-0025601 200

094697 12-01-0025602 0295426 1201530000002374 NURUR RAHMAN - IA-0025602 200

094698 12-01-0025617 0295427 1201530000002374 MOHAMMAD RAFIQUL HASNAIN - IA-0025617 200

094699 12-01-0025619 0295429 1201530000002374 MOHD.RAFIQUL HASNAIN & SABINA YEASMIN - IA-0025619 200

094700 12-01-0025648 0295432 1201530000002374 ALOKA SAHA - IA-0025648 200

094701 12-01-0025650 0295434 1201530000002374 ALPONA SAHA - IA-0025650 200

094702 12-01-0025743 0295440 1201530000002374 MD. ALAUDDIN BISWAS - IA-0025743 200

094703 12-01-0025751 0295446 1201530000002374 HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0025751 200

094704 12-01-0025754 0295447 1201530000002374 MD. LUTU - IA-0025754 200

094705 12-01-0025755 0295448 1201530000002374 ABUL KHAIR - IA-0025755 200

094706 12-01-0025775 0295449 1201530000002374 NAZMUL HAQ - IA-0025775 200

094707 12-01-0025783 0295451 1201530000002374 JAHANGIR ALAM BHUIYAN - IA-0025783 200

094708 12-01-0025802 0295452 1201530000002374 MISS. BOBITA SAHA - IA-0025802 200

094709 12-01-0025805 0295455 1201530000002374 SOPNA MOJUMDER & SUBRA MOJUMDER - IA-0025805 200

094710 12-01-0025809 0295457 1201530000002374 MD SAFIQUE - IA-0025809 200

094711 12-01-0025830 0295459 1201530000002374 JERIN AHMED - IA-0025830 200

094712 12-01-0025906 0295463 1201530000002374 JOMILA KHATUN - IA-0025906 200

094713 12-01-0025910 0295464 1201530000002374 MD ABDUL LATIF - IA-0025910 200

094714 12-01-0025911 0295465 1201530000002374 HAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0025911 200

094715 12-01-0025918 0295466 1201530000002374 MRS NARGIS BEGUM - IA-0025918 200

094716 12-01-0025985 0295470 1201530000002374 MANIK - IA-0025985 200

094717 12-01-0025988 0295471 1201530000002374 MASUD - IA-0025988 200

094718 12-01-0026091 0295473 1201530000002374 SABBIR AHMED - IA-0026091 200

094719 12-01-0026107 0295478 1201530000002374 MD. ZAHIRUL ISLAM & MD. SAHABUDDIN - IA-0026107 200

094720 12-01-0026135 0295481 1201530000002374 MD YASIN - IA-0026135 200

094721 12-01-0026143 0295484 1201530000002374 MD MOJIBAR RAHMAN - IA-0026143 200

094722 12-01-0026160 0295486 1201530000002374 GOPAL KRISHNA DEY - IA-0026160 200

094723 12-01-0026285 0295496 1201530000002374 MD. DULAL - IA-0026285 200

094724 12-01-0026429 0295499 1201530000002374 MAKSUDA BEGUM - IA-0026429 200

094725 12-01-0026499 0295501 1201530000002374 MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN KHAN - IA-0026499 200
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094726 12-01-0026568 0295503 1201530000002374 MD. SAFIULLAH - IA-0026568 200

094727 12-01-0026571 0295506 1201530000002374 KOHINOOR BEGUM & KIRON AKHTER - IA-0026571 200

094728 12-01-0026572 0295507 1201530000002374 KIRON AKHTER - IA-0026572 200

094729 12-01-0026573 0295508 1201530000002374 ABUL KASEM - IA-0026573 200

094730 12-01-0026576 0295511 1201530000002374 SUNDER BANU - IA-0026576 200

094731 12-01-0026580 0295515 1201530000002374 NARGIS AKHTER - IA-0026580 200

094732 12-01-0026583 0295518 1201530000002374 HOSNEARA BEGUM - IA-0026583 200

094733 12-01-0026703 0295521 1201530000002374 HARIPAD DAS - IA-0026703 200

094734 12-01-0026738 0295525 1201530000002374 MD.TANVIR AKHTER - IA-0026738 200

094735 12-01-0026800 0295526 1201530000002374 MD. SYEDUR RAHMAN - IA-0026800 200

094736 12-01-0026825 0295527 1201530000002374 ABDUL LATIF PEADA - IA-0026825 200

094737 12-01-0027135 0295535 1201530000002374 MD. ENAYET HOSSAIN & FATEMA HOSSAIN - IA-0027135 200

094738 12-01-0027155 0295536 1201530000002374 MD. MEHEDI HASAN - IA-0027155 200

094739 12-01-0027260 0295539 1201530000002374 MD. MAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0027260 200

094740 12-01-0027264 0295543 1201530000002374 MD. MOSTAFA SIKDER & MD. ABDUL QUDDUS - IA-0027264 200

094741 12-01-0027402 0295547 1201530000002374 MIRZA LAILA FERDOUS - IA-0027402 200

094742 12-01-0027479 0295549 1201530000002374 AINUL KABIR CHOWDHURY - IA-0027479 200

094743 12-01-0027678 0295551 1201530000002374 AFZALUR RAHMAN - IA-0027678 200

094744 12-01-0027680 0295552 1201530000002374 BAIDYANATH SIKDER & GOPAL CHANDRA SIKDER - IA-0027680 200

094745 12-01-0028017 0295564 1201530000002374 MD.RAFIQUE UDDIN MIAH - IA-0028017 200

094746 12-01-0028053 0295567 1201530000002374 HARUN OR RASHID - IA-0028053 200

094747 12-01-0028089 0295572 1201530000002374 SHEIKH NURUL ISLAM - IA-0028089 200

094748 12-01-0028090 0295573 1201530000002374 MRS.HELENA BEGUM - IA-0028090 200

094749 12-01-0028172 0295578 1201530000002374 MD KHORSHED ALAM & KORSHED - IA-0028172 200

094750 12-01-0028200 0295582 1201530000002374 AFROZA ZAMAN - IA-0028200 200

094751 12-01-0028249 0295584 1201530000002374 RAWSHAN AKTER - IA-0028249 200

094752 12-01-0028272 0295587 1201530000002374 SHAHNAZ - IA-0028272 200

094753 12-01-0028273 0295588 1201530000002374 YUAKUB ALI KHONDAKER & SHAHNAZ - IA-0028273 200

094754 12-01-0028387 0295593 1201530000002374 MD ANISUR RAHMAN & MD MEHEDI HOSSAIN - IA-0028387 200

094755 12-01-0028412 0295597 1201530000002374 AMIN UZZAMAN - IA-0028412 200

094756 12-01-0028719 0295604 1201530000002374 MD. TAWHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0028719 200

094757 12-01-0028755 0295610 1201530000002374 MD.SHAFIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0028755 200

094758 12-01-0029073 0295614 1201530000002374 RUMI AMIN - IA-0029073 200

094759 12-01-0029179 0295617 1201530000002374 MR. ZIA AHAD - IA-0029179 200

094760 12-01-0029181 0295619 1201530000002374 MR. ZIA AHAD & MRS. JUNE AHSAN AHAD - IA-0029181 200

094761 12-01-0029430 0295623 1201530000002374 MD SAYDUL HUQUE - IA-0029430 200

094762 12-01-0029688 0295627 1201530000002374 MD.MOSTAFA KHAN - IA-0029688 200

094763 12-01-0029718 0295629 1201530000002374 MD SALAHUDDIN - IA-0029718 200

094764 12-01-0029885 0295631 1201530000002374 ZAKI AHAD - IA-0029885 200

094765 12-01-0029886 0295632 1201530000002374 FAHIMA AHAD - IA-0029886 200

094766 12-01-0029963 0295637 1201530000002374 SABITA RANI RAY - IA-0029963 200
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094767 12-01-0029964 0295638 1201530000002374 SIMA RAY - IA-0029964 200

094768 12-01-0030029 0295650 1201530000002374 ANINDITA ROY - IA-0030029 200

094769 12-01-0030100 0295654 1201530000002374 FATEHA SHAHIN - IA-0030100 200

094770 12-01-0030231 0295658 1201530000002374 HASAN ALI CHOUDHURY - IA-0030231 200

094771 12-01-0030236 0295661 1201530000002374 SETARA KHANAM - IA-0030236 200

094772 12-01-0030288 0295662 1201530000002374 ROWSHAN AKHTER(JHARNA) - IA-0030288 200

094773 12-01-0030293 0295664 1201530000002374 SHIKHA RANI BISWAS & RAM CHANDRA BISWAS - IA-0030293 200

094774 12-01-0030294 0295665 1201530000002374 RAM CHANDRA BISWAS - IA-0030294 200

094775 12-01-0030340 0295668 1201530000002374 NAZIRA MAHMUD - IA-0030340 200

094776 12-01-0030343 0295669 1201530000002374 RABIN KUMAR BISWAS - IA-0030343 200

094777 12-01-0030399 0295673 1201530000002374 AYESHA AKHTER - IA-0030399 200

094778 12-01-0030405 0295676 1201530000002374 PAPIA KHANAM - IA-0030405 200

094779 12-01-0030431 0295681 1201530000002374 MD.ABDUL HAMID - IA-0030431 200

094780 12-01-0030432 0295682 1201530000002374 MD.ANWAR HOSSAIN & MD.ABDUL HAMID - IA-0030432 200

094781 12-01-0030496 0295688 1201530000002374 MRS.ZAHANARA BEGUM - IA-0030496 200

094782 12-01-0030639 0295690 1201530000002374 KHANDOKER GOLAM SAROWARDI - IA-0030639 200

094783 12-01-0030693 0295693 1201530000002374 MD.BILAL HOSSAIN - IA-0030693 200

094784 12-01-0030695 0295694 1201530000002374 MD.AKBAR ALI & MD.BILAL HOSSAIN - IA-0030695 200

094785 12-01-0030716 0295695 1201530000002374 MD.SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0030716 200

094786 12-01-0030720 0295696 1201530000002374 MD.NAIM UDDIN - IA-0030720 200

094787 12-01-0030721 0295697 1201530000002374 MD.KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0030721 200

094788 12-01-0030848 0295706 1201530000002374 MD.SHAHIDUL ISLAM & MD.SIDDIQUE HOSSAIN - IA-0030848 200

094789 12-01-0030850 0295708 1201530000002374 MD.JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0030850 200

094790 12-01-0030853 0295709 1201530000002374 MD.AMZAD HOSSAIN - IA-0030853 200

094791 12-01-0030983 0295716 1201530000002374 MD.ABUL KASHEM - IA-0030983 200

094792 12-01-0030985 0295718 1201530000002374 MD.ABUL KASHEM & MRS.KOHINUR BEGUM - IA-0030985 200

094793 12-01-0030988 0295719 1201530000002374 MD.KAMAL UDDIN AKUNJEE - IA-0030988 200

094794 12-01-0031013 0295725 1201530000002374 MRS.SHAMSUN NAHER BEGUM - IA-0031013 200

094795 12-01-0031014 0295726 1201530000002374 MD.RAHEDUL HASAN - IA-0031014 200

094796 12-01-0031016 0295728 1201530000002374 MD.RAHEDUL HASAN & S.M.SABBIR AHMED - IA-0031016 200

094797 12-01-0031017 0295729 1201530000002374 MD NURUL ISLAM - IA-0031017 200

094798 12-01-0031018 0295730 1201530000002374 MD.KHALILUR RAHMAN - IA-0031018 200

094799 12-01-0031080 0295732 1201530000002374 MD. WASIM - IA-0031080 200

094800 12-01-0031320 0295737 1201530000002374 HASNA BANU BEGUM - IA-0031320 200

094801 12-01-0031321 0295738 1201530000002374 S.M.LUTFUL MATIN & HASNA BANU BEGUM - IA-0031321 200

094802 12-01-0031344 0295739 1201530000002374 NETAI CHANDRA DAS - IA-0031344 200

094803 12-01-0031345 0295740 1201530000002374 PRADIP CHANDRA DAS - IA-0031345 200

094804 12-01-0031772 0295745 1201530000002374 MD.HARUN-UR-RASHID - IA-0031772 200

094805 12-01-0031900 0295748 1201530000002374 ERSHADUL HUQ & REAZUL HUQ - IA-0031900 200

094806 12-01-0032065 0295749 1201530000002374 SAYDA NAZMA AKHTER - IA-0032065 200

094807 12-01-0032334 0295750 1201530000002374 MD.ELIAS SHAH - IA-0032334 200
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094808 12-01-0032366 0295752 1201530000002374 MD.MESBAH UDDIN AHMED & GOLAM MAHMUD MORSHED - IA-0032366 200

094809 12-01-0032404 0295757 1201530000002374 MD.ISLAM & MD.IBRAHIM - IA-0032404 200

094810 12-01-0032594 0295764 1201530000002374 MD.FAZLUR RAHMAN - IA-0032594 200

094811 12-01-0032625 0295766 1201530000002374 SIMA RANI SARKER - IA-0032625 200

094812 12-01-0032687 0295769 1201530000002374 MD.KABIR HOSSAIN BHUIYAN - IA-0032687 200

094813 12-01-0032703 0295770 1201530000002374 MD. ABDUL HAI - IA-0032703 200

094814 12-01-0032715 0295771 1201530000002374 MD.BENOJIR ALAM - IA-0032715 200

094815 12-01-0032808 0295772 1201530000002374 DR.KHALEDA AKHTER KHANAM - IA-0032808 200

094816 12-01-0032880 0295774 1201530000002374 SHARIFUN NAHAR - IA-0032880 200

094817 12-01-0032881 0295775 1201530000002374 MD ZULFIKAR ALI - IA-0032881 200

094818 12-01-0032884 0295777 1201530000002374 DR PRADUT KUMAR SAHA - IA-0032884 200

094819 12-01-0032886 0295778 1201530000002374 KALYANI RANI SAHA - IA-0032886 200

094820 12-01-0032892 0295779 1201530000002374 MD ABDUL MATIN - IA-0032892 200

094821 12-01-0032926 0295781 1201530000002374 MD AZIZUL HAQ - IA-0032926 200

094822 12-01-0033078 0295785 1201530000002374 MD.NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0033078 200

094823 12-01-0033170 0295786 1201530000002374 AKMAL HOSSAIN SARKER - IA-0033170 200

094824 12-01-0033188 0295787 1201530000002374 DR.MAFIZUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0033188 200

094825 12-01-0033319 0295793 1201530000002374 RAIHAN MUSTAFA CHOWDHURY - IA-0033319 200

094826 12-01-0033424 0295796 1201530000002374 OSIMA SAHA - IA-0033424 200

094827 12-01-0033451 0295798 1201530000002374 BIBHA RANI SAHA - IA-0033451 200

094828 12-01-0033961 0295802 1201530000002374 SUKHENDU BIKASH BHOWMIK - IA-0033961 200

094829 12-01-0033963 0295804 1201530000002374 SUKHEDU BIKASH BHOWMIK & RUBY BHOWMIK - IA-0033963 200

094830 12-01-0034121 0295806 1201530000002374 NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0034121 200

094831 12-01-0034122 0295807 1201530000002374 SHAHIN SULTANA - IA-0034122 200

094832 12-01-0034166 0295809 1201530000002374 RINA DAS - IA-0034166 200

094833 12-01-0034444 0295812 1201530000002374 MD.NAZMUL HOSSAIN - IA-0034444 200

094834 12-01-0035161 0295818 1201530000002374 LAXMAN CHANDRA DEBNATH - IA-0035161 200

094835 12-01-0035162 0295819 1201530000002374 SWAPAN KUMAR DEBNATH & BIPLOB KUMAR ROY - IA-0035162 200

094836 12-01-0035288 0295822 1201530000002374 MD.ELIAS SHAH & SHAHIDA BEGUM - IA-0035288 200

094837 12-01-0035289 0295823 1201530000002374 KHALEDA BEGUM - IA-0035289 200

094838 12-01-0035337 0295825 1201530000002374 MD.ABDUL QUDDUS AMIN - IA-0035337 200

094839 12-01-0035680 0295834 1201530000002374 MS.NURJAHAN KARIM - IA-0035680 200

094840 12-01-0035684 0295836 1201530000002374 MRS.HOSNE ARA BEGUM - IA-0035684 200

094841 12-01-0035699 0295837 1201530000002374 MD.NEWAZ RABBANI - IA-0035699 200

094842 12-01-0036124 0295845 1201530000002374 REZINA MANSUR - IA-0036124 200

094843 12-01-0036563 0295847 1201530000002374 ABDUR RAJIB - IA-0036563 200

094844 12-01-0036830 0295850 1201530000002374 MD GOLAM FAROQUE & MD HASAN MORSHED KHAN - IA-0036830 200

094845 12-01-0037092 0295854 1201530000002374 MD. MOSLEM UDDIN - IA-0037092 200

094846 12-01-0037197 0295855 1201530000002374 MD SHAHID ULLAH PATWARY - IA-0037197 200

094847 12-01-0037505 0295858 1201530000002374 MD ZAHIRUL ISLAM & IQBAL MAHMUD RAJIB - IA-0037505 200

094848 12-01-0038095 0295867 1201530000002374 MD.ZAHURUL ISLAM - IA-0038095 200
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094849 12-01-0038296 0295873 1201530000002374 KAZI GOLAM TOWSIF - IA-0038296 200

094850 12-01-0038539 0295877 1201530000002374 A.B.M.BADRUL ALAM - IA-0038539 200

094851 12-01-0038556 0295879 1201530000002374 MR.MOSLEM SARKER & NASIMA AKHTER - IA-0038556 200

094852 12-01-0038584 0295881 1201530000002374 MD.NAZMUL SHARIF - IA-0038584 200

094853 12-01-0038621 0295884 1201530000002374 MASUD-UN-NABI & ZIAUDDIN MAHMUD - IA-0038621 200

094854 12-01-0038806 0295889 1201530000002374 MD.MUKTAR HOSSAIN - IA-0038806 200

094855 12-01-0038985 0295892 1201530000002374 SHAH ALAM - IA-0038985 200

094856 12-01-0038986 0295893 1201530000002374 RAZIA SULTANA - IA-0038986 200

094857 12-01-0038987 0295894 1201530000002374 SHAHANAZ AHMED - IA-0038987 200

094858 12-01-0039442 0295899 1201530000002374 SOROJ KUMAR BANIK - IA-0039442 200

094859 12-01-0039490 0295903 1201530000002374 FAHMIDA SULTANA - IA-0039490 200

094860 12-01-0039501 0295905 1201530000002374 ROZINA AKHTER - IA-0039501 200

094861 12-01-0039537 0295907 1201530000002374 BEGUM NAHIDA NAZNIN & MD.SIDDIQUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0039537 200

094862 12-01-0039583 0295909 1201530000002374 DR. MD. RUHUL AMIN - IA-0039583 200

094863 12-01-0039595 0295911 1201530000002374 MD.NURUZZAMAN & GAZI SHAMIMUR RAHMAN - IA-0039595 200

094864 12-01-0039696 0295916 1201530000002374 EHTESHAM HAIDER CHOWDHURY - IA-0039696 200

094865 12-01-0039952 0295921 1201530000002374 MD. ABUL BASHAR - IA-0039952 200

094866 12-01-0040044 0295923 1201530000002374 FAHMIDA AKHTER - IA-0040044 200

094867 12-02-0000062 0295928 1201530000002283 MOHAMMED ABDUL KAYUM - IA-0000062 200

094868 12-02-0000119 0295929 1201530000002283 MD. SHAHABUDDIN - IA-0000119 200

094869 12-02-0000383 0295934 1201530000002283 KHURSHIDA BEGUM - IA-0000383 200

094870 12-02-0000407 0295936 1201530000002283 MR. M.A. SATTAR - IA-0000407 200

094871 12-02-0000488 0295939 1201530000002283 MD. NOMAN BHIYAN - IA-0000488 200

094872 12-02-0000499 0295942 1201530000002283 NAZMA SHEEN & ASHMA SHAHEEN - IA-0000499 200

094873 12-02-0000564 0295945 1201530000002283 MR. AZIM MAHMUD CHOUDHURY - IA-0000564 200

094874 12-02-0000565 0295946 1201530000002283 MR. MAHMUD HOSSAIN CHOUDHURY - IA-0000565 200

094875 12-02-0000590 0295948 1201530000002283 MD. ISHAQUE - IA-0000590 200

094876 12-02-0000621 0295951 1201530000002283 NUR UN NABI - IA-0000621 200

094877 12-02-0000623 0295953 1201530000002283 NUR UN NABI & ROZINA AKTER - IA-0000623 200

094878 12-02-0000667 0295956 1201530000002283 SALIM - IA-0000667 200

094879 12-02-0000697 0295958 1201530000002283 MD MANSUR HILLAL - IA-0000697 200

094880 12-02-0000770 0295964 1201530000002283 MD. SHAHID ULLAH & MRS. SHAHENA PARVEJ - IA-0000770 200

094881 12-02-0000771 0295965 1201530000002283 MD. NIZAM UDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0000771 200

094882 12-02-0000795 0295969 1201530000002283 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000795 200

094883 12-02-0000801 0295971 1201530000002283 MD ENAYET HOSSAIN KHAN & ROWSHAN AKHTER - IA-0000801 200

094884 12-02-0000830 0295973 1201530000002283 MD ABDUL HAKIM - IA-0000830 200

094885 12-02-0000950 0295977 1201530000002283 MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE - IA-0000950 200

094886 12-02-0000981 0295980 1201530000002283 JAMILA RAWSAN - IA-0000981 200

094887 12-02-0001008 0295984 1201530000002283 MOHAMUD-UN-NABI(JT) & TASLIMA AKTER - IA-0001008 200

094888 12-02-0001013 0295985 1201530000002283 ZIA UDDIN MAHMUD - IA-0001013 200

094889 12-02-0001070 0295987 1201530000002283 ZAHIRUL ISLAM - IA-0001070 200
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094890 12-02-0001073 0295989 1201530000002283 MAZAD TALUKDER - IA-0001073 200

094891 12-02-0001078 0295994 1201530000002283 ABUL HASSAN - IA-0001078 200

094892 12-02-0001114 0295997 1201530000002283 ABUL KALAM AZAD & HARUN OR RASHID - IA-0001114 200

094893 12-02-0001118 0296001 1201530000002283 ABDUL MANNAN HOWLADER - IA-0001118 200

094894 12-03-0000289 0296005 1201680000005675 MD  SHAWKAT ALI TALUKDER - IA-0000289 200

094895 12-03-0000477 0296006 1201680000005675 SHAJAHAN KHAN - IA-0000477 200

094896 12-03-0000532 0296008 1201680000005675 MD.NURUL AMIN KHAN - IA-0000532 200

094897 12-03-0000722 0296011 1201680000005675 SOBORA KHATUN - IA-0000722 200

094898 12-03-0000801 0296012 1201680000005675 MRS. SURAJYA AMIN - IA-0000801 200

094899 12-03-0000817 0296014 1201680000005675 MD MOSLEH UDDIN - IA-0000817 200

094900 12-03-0000818 0296015 1201680000005675 MOSLEH UDDIN & NUR ISLAM - IA-0000818 200

094901 12-03-0000819 0296016 1201680000005675 HAFIZULLAH & MOSLEUDDIN - IA-0000819 200

094902 12-03-0000935 0296020 1201680000005675 MOHD SHAFIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0000935 200

094903 12-03-0000943 0296021 1201680000005675 ZAHURUL ALAM - IA-0000943 200

094904 12-03-0001014 0296026 1201680000005675 MOHAMMAD JAMAL PASHA - IA-0001014 200

094905 12-03-0001028 0296027 1201680000005675 SYED ABU SAYEED - IA-0001028 200

094906 12-03-0001706 0296034 1201680000005675 MOHD KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0001706 200

094907 12-03-0001797 0296041 1201680000005675 MOZIBUL HOQUE - IA-0001797 200

094908 12-03-0001799 0296042 1201680000005675 ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0001799 200

094909 12-03-0001801 0296043 1201680000005675 GOLAPER NESA - IA-0001801 200

094910 12-03-0001808 0296045 1201680000005675 FERDOUS AKHTER - IA-0001808 200

094911 12-03-0001809 0296046 1201680000005675 MD. ABUL BASHAR & FERDOUS AKHTER - IA-0001809 200

094912 12-03-0001950 0296054 1201680000005675 FATEMA RAHMAN MUNNI - IA-0001950 200

094913 12-03-0001953 0296056 1201680000005675 ASHRAFUL AZAD & TASMIK AZAD - IA-0001953 200

094914 12-03-0002156 0296064 1201680000005675 MOHD. DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0002156 200

094915 12-03-0002183 0296065 1201680000005675 SHOEB AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0002183 200

094916 12-03-0002186 0296066 1201680000005675 AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0002186 200

094917 12-03-0002645 0296069 1201680000005675 MD DELWAR HOSSAIN & SAIDA HOSSAIN - IA-0002645 200

094918 12-03-0002668 0296071 1201680000005675 FAKRUL ISLAM - IA-0002668 200

094919 12-03-0002689 0296075 1201680000005675 ATA ELAHI - IA-0002689 200

094920 12-03-0002693 0296076 1201680000005675 SALEH UDDIN AHMED - IA-0002693 200

094921 12-03-0002852 0296078 1201680000005675 MD. KAMRUL ISLAM - IA-0002852 200

094922 12-03-0003059 0296079 1201680000005675 MD KAMRUZZAMAN TALUKDER - IA-0003059 200

094923 12-03-0003441 0296088 1201680000005675 FARUQ HOSSAIN - IA-0003441 200

094924 12-03-0003444 0296089 1201680000005675 KHALEDA AKTHER - IA-0003444 200

094925 12-03-0003453 0296090 1201680000005675 SAYED ABDUL HAI KAISER - IA-0003453 200

094926 12-03-0003461 0296091 1201680000005675 AINUR NAHAR - IA-0003461 200

094927 12-03-0003503 0296092 1201680000005675 MAHBUBUL HAQUE - IA-0003503 200

094928 12-03-0003521 0296095 1201680000005675 JIBAN RANJAN BARUA - IA-0003521 200

094929 12-03-0003525 0296097 1201680000005675 ABUL HASHEM - IA-0003525 200

094930 12-03-0003526 0296098 1201680000005675 SAHIN MAHMOOD - IA-0003526 200
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094931 12-03-0003529 0296099 1201680000005675 MAHFUZUL HUQ - IA-0003529 200

094932 12-03-0003586 0296101 1201680000005675 MOMINUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY - IA-0003586 200

094933 12-03-0003620 0296103 1201680000005675 SAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0003620 200

094934 12-03-0003687 0296104 1201680000005675 ABDUL HANNAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0003687 200

094935 12-03-0003689 0296105 1201680000005675 AMZAD CHOWDHURYKHARUL ALAM - IA-0003689 200

094936 12-03-0003918 0296112 1201680000005675 A.K.M. WALIULLAH - IA-0003918 200

094937 12-03-0003953 0296113 1201680000005675 FORDOUSE BEGUM - IA-0003953 200

094938 12-03-0004006 0296116 1201680000005675 BADIAL ALAM - IA-0004006 200

094939 12-03-0004023 0296118 1201680000005675 MEHERUNNEESSA TALUKDER - IA-0004023 200

094940 12-03-0004883 0296128 1201680000005675 A.B.M. SAJJAD HOSSAIN - IA-0004883 200

094941 12-03-0004884 0296129 1201680000005675 FAHMIDA AKHTER - IA-0004884 200

094942 12-03-0005101 0296134 1201680000005675 MUSA MIAH - IA-0005101 200

094943 12-03-0005172 0296140 1201680000005675 SHAFQUAT PASHA CHY. - IA-0005172 200

094944 12-03-0005450 0296149 1201680000005675 SAYED BIN YOUSUF - IA-0005450 200

094945 12-03-0005462 0296152 1201680000005675 TAHMINA BEGUM - IA-0005462 200

094946 12-03-0005487 0296157 1201680000005675 SARMIN SHARIF - IA-0005487 200

094947 12-03-0005548 0296161 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUL MALEK & FERDOUS ARA - IA-0005548 200

094948 12-03-0005563 0296163 1201680000005675 ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0005563 200

094949 12-03-0005585 0296166 1201680000005675 MOHAMMAD ALI - IA-0005585 200

094950 12-03-0005586 0296167 1201680000005675 ALI HOSSAIN - IA-0005586 200

094951 12-03-0005602 0296169 1201680000005675 AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0005602 200

094952 12-03-0005603 0296170 1201680000005675 NURUL ALAM - IA-0005603 200

094953 12-03-0005606 0296172 1201680000005675 AKHTER HOSSAIN - IA-0005606 200

094954 12-03-0005678 0296174 1201680000005675 ABUL ANAM - IA-0005678 200

094955 12-03-0005728 0296175 1201680000005675 BEGUM SAJEDA ISLAM - IA-0005728 200

094956 12-03-0006053 0296185 1201680000005675 NARGIS JAHAN - IA-0006053 200

094957 12-03-0006078 0296191 1201680000005675 MD. MINHAJ AMIN KHAN - IA-0006078 200

094958 12-03-0006214 0296194 1201680000005675 KAZI ZAFAR AHMED - IA-0006214 200

094959 12-03-0006331 0296195 1201680000005675 RAHELA BEGUM - IA-0006331 200

094960 12-03-0006610 0296198 1201680000005675 NUSRAT JAHAN - IA-0006610 200

094961 12-03-0006647 0296199 1201680000005675 MD IDRISR ALI - IA-0006647 200

094962 12-03-0007445 0296205 1201680000005675 SENU RANI DAS - IA-0007445 200

094963 12-03-0007448 0296206 1201680000005675 ASYA ZARRIN - IA-0007448 200

094964 12-03-0007449 0296207 1201680000005675 ANISUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0007449 200

094965 12-03-0007458 0296208 1201680000005675 CHABI BARUA - IA-0007458 200

094966 12-03-0007470 0296210 1201680000005675 NATASHA BARYA CHOWDHURY - IA-0007470 200

094967 12-03-0007694 0296219 1201680000005675 JOSNA AKTHER KHANOM - IA-0007694 200

094968 12-03-0007702 0296222 1201680000005675 RAHIMA BEGUM - IA-0007702 200

094969 12-03-0007711 0296226 1201680000005675 MD. SIRAZULHOQUE - IA-0007711 200

094970 12-03-0007803 0296230 1201680000005675 SOPHIA MUNAWAR - IA-0007803 200

094971 12-03-0007808 0296231 1201680000005675 FEROZA AKTER & MD.SALAH UDDIN - IA-0007808 200
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094972 12-03-0007966 0296236 1201680000005675 MAHER LAILA CHOWDHURY - IA-0007966 200

094973 12-03-0007994 0296241 1201680000005675 MINU ARA BEGUM - IA-0007994 200

094974 12-03-0008001 0296243 1201680000005675 MD EUNES MAJUMDER - IA-0008001 200

094975 12-03-0008143 0296250 1201680000005675 ZOHRA BEGUM - IA-0008143 200

094976 12-03-0008189 0296253 1201680000005675 NASIM AHMED CHOWDHURY(JT) & SOPHIA MUNAWAR CHOW. - IA-0008189 200

094977 12-03-0008238 0296255 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUR RASHID - IA-0008238 200

094978 12-03-0008255 0296257 1201680000005675 MR. ZAHIRUDDIN - IA-0008255 200

094979 12-03-0008266 0296260 1201680000005675 DULAL DHAR - IA-0008266 200

094980 12-03-0008307 0296264 1201680000005675 SALEH AHMED CHY - IA-0008307 200

094981 12-03-0008347 0296268 1201680000005675 TAHMINA KHANAM - IA-0008347 200

094982 12-03-0008541 0296269 1201680000005675 ABDUS SALAM & ABDUL AWAL - IA-0008541 200

094983 12-03-0008542 0296270 1201680000005675 ABUL KSHEM - IA-0008542 200

094984 12-03-0008642 0296272 1201680000005675 MRIDUL KANTI SINHA ROY - IA-0008642 200

094985 12-03-0008760 0296275 1201680000005675 ZAKIA SHARIF - IA-0008760 200

094986 12-03-0008805 0296277 1201680000005675 MD SHAH ALAM - IA-0008805 200

094987 12-03-0008808 0296279 1201680000005675 MD. MUKUL AHMED - IA-0008808 200

094988 12-03-0008809 0296280 1201680000005675 MD SAJEDUR RAHMAN - IA-0008809 200

094989 12-03-0008999 0296282 1201680000005675 SULTAN AHMED - IA-0008999 200

094990 12-03-0009005 0296285 1201680000005675 MD YOUNUS MIA - IA-0009005 200

094991 12-03-0009011 0296289 1201680000005675 MD.JAGER ALAM - IA-0009011 200

094992 12-03-0009101 0296297 1201680000005675 MUSTAQUE AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0009101 200

094993 12-03-0009103 0296298 1201680000005675 ARJUMAN ARA - IA-0009103 200

094994 12-03-0009342 0296301 1201680000005675 MD ANWARUL HAQUE - IA-0009342 200

094995 12-03-0009375 0296303 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUS SAMAD SARDAR - IA-0009375 200

094996 12-03-0009383 0296305 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUL MALEK - IA-0009383 200

094997 12-03-0009399 0296307 1201680000005675 MD. RAFIQUL ALAM - IA-0009399 200

094998 12-03-0009463 0296312 1201680000005675 PERVIN AKTER - IA-0009463 200

094999 12-03-0009466 0296314 1201680000005675 SHAMIMA NASREEN - IA-0009466 200

095000 12-03-0009467 0296315 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUL MANNAN PATWARY - IA-0009467 200

095001 12-03-0009553 0296316 1201680000005675 DR ABDUL GHANI SIKDER - IA-0009553 200

095002 12-03-0009661 0296321 1201680000005675 AHMED ALI - IA-0009661 200

095003 12-03-0009682 0296322 1201680000005675 ZEBUN NAHAR & FARID UDDIN - IA-0009682 200

095004 12-03-0010077 0296330 1201680000005675 DR.MUHD.FAKHRUL ALAM & TAUHIDA AJMIRA ALAM. - IA-0010077 200

095005 12-03-0010082 0296333 1201680000005675 IRANI AKHTER - IA-0010082 200

095006 12-03-0010083 0296334 1201680000005675 ABU JAFAR SHAHID & IRANI AKHTER - IA-0010083 200

095007 12-03-0010084 0296335 1201680000005675 MD ABU HASNATH SHAHID - IA-0010084 200

095008 12-03-0010423 0296344 1201680000005675 GOLAM KIBRIA & SELINA AKTHER PARVEEN - IA-0010423 200

095009 12-03-0010449 0296345 1201680000005675 MOHD. SHAHJAHAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0010449 200

095010 12-03-0010548 0296348 1201680000005675 SHAMSUL ALAM - IA-0010548 200

095011 12-03-0010566 0296349 1201680000005675 MD. ALI - IA-0010566 200

095012 12-03-0010634 0296352 1201680000005675 ABU ZAFAR SHAMSUDDIN - IA-0010634 200
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095013 12-03-0010831 0296357 1201680000005675 RUBIYAT JAHAN - IA-0010831 200

095014 12-03-0010857 0296358 1201680000005675 SABER AHMED - IA-0010857 200

095015 12-03-0010966 0296361 1201680000005675 FERDOUA JAHAN - IA-0010966 200

095016 12-03-0011029 0296364 1201680000005675 MD. RAFIQUE UDDIN - IA-0011029 200

095017 12-03-0011100 0296367 1201680000005675 MD. SHAHABUDDIN (JT) - IA-0011100 200

095018 12-03-0011282 0296374 1201680000005675 MOSAMMAT SAJEDA BEGUM - IA-0011282 200

095019 12-03-0011284 0296375 1201680000005675 MST SAJEDA BEGUM & DILAFROZA BEGUM - IA-0011284 200

095020 12-03-0011606 0296382 1201680000005675 TRISHNA CHANDRA - IA-0011606 200

095021 12-03-0011613 0296383 1201680000005675 MD. SAFIUL ALAM - IA-0011613 200

095022 12-03-0011722 0296386 1201680000005675 SHEFALI DAS - IA-0011722 200

095023 12-03-0011946 0296387 1201680000005675 MD ABDUL MOMEN - IA-0011946 200

095024 12-03-0011947 0296388 1201680000005675 JESMIN SULTANA - IA-0011947 200

095025 12-03-0012138 0296394 1201680000005675 SAMIR DAS - IA-0012138 200

095026 12-03-0012343 0296397 1201680000005675 MD. ABU BAKAR - IA-0012343 200

095027 12-03-0012344 0296398 1201680000005675 MD ABU BAKER & SABER AHMED - IA-0012344 200

095028 12-03-0012398 0296402 1201680000005675 MD ABU HENA & FERDOUS JAHAN - IA-0012398 200

095029 12-03-0012406 0296403 1201680000005675 BASANTI DEY TALUKDER & OMPRAKASH DEY - IA-0012406 200

095030 12-03-0012501 0296406 1201680000005675 MD ABU ZAFAR SAMDUDDIN & KHAZA AHMED - IA-0012501 200

095031 12-04-0000319 0296412 1203100000002240 MRS. SELINA PARWEEN - IA-0000319 200

095032 12-04-0001097 0296423 1203100000002240 SABITA RANI SAHA - IA-0001097 200

095033 12-04-0001099 0296425 1203100000002240 NITAI CHANDRA SAHA & SABITA RANI SAHA - IA-0001099 200

095034 12-04-0001168 0296428 1203100000002240 NITAI CHANDRA SAHA & SABITRI RANI SAHA - IA-0001168 200

095035 12-04-0001178 0296429 1203100000002240 MISS HAJERA AKTHER - IA-0001178 200

095036 12-04-0001617 0296440 1203100000002240 MD.ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0001617 200

095037 12-04-0001674 0296442 1203100000002240 MD. HAFIZUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0001674 200

095038 12-04-0001909 0296446 1203100000002240 MOST.SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0001909 200

095039 12-04-0002198 0296448 1203100000002240 H M AKHTER & AFSAR - IA-0002198 200

095040 12-04-0002200 0296449 1203100000002240 HM AKHTER - IA-0002200 200

095041 12-04-0002465 0296455 1203100000002240 MRS MONWARA BEGUM - IA-0002465 200

095042 12-04-0003000 0296460 1203100000002240 MISS FERDOUSI BEGUM - IA-0003000 200

095043 12-04-0003483 0296461 1203100000002240 SABITRI SIKDAR - IA-0003483 200

095044 12-04-0003484 0296462 1203100000002240 SREEMOTI LAKHI RANI BISWAS - IA-0003484 200

095045 12-04-0003675 0296468 1203100000002240 HOSNE ARA HOSSAN - IA-0003675 200

095046 12-04-0003900 0296469 1203100000002240 SHAFIUL ALAM - IA-0003900 200

095047 12-04-0004030 0296471 1203100000002240 PERVIN SHIREEN  (JT) & SHAFIUL ALAM - IA-0004030 200

095048 12-04-0004299 0296472 1203100000002240 RASIK LAL SHAHA - IA-0004299 200

095049 12-04-0004300 0296473 1203100000002240 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0004300 200

095050 12-04-0004320 0296477 1203100000002240 MD. SARUWAR HOSSAIN TOHIN - IA-0004320 200

095051 12-04-0004650 0296490 1203100000002240 MRS FAHIMA KHATUN - IA-0004650 200

095052 12-04-0004652 0296492 1203100000002240 TAEASI SHAHA - IA-0004652 200

095053 12-04-0004844 0296494 1203100000002240 MD RAIHANUR RASHID - IA-0004844 200
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095054 12-04-0004852 0296496 1203100000002240 SAMIMA AKHTER (JT) & MOSTAFIZUR - IA-0004852 200

095055 12-04-0004977 0296498 1203100000002240 MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0004977 200

095056 12-04-0004979 0296500 1203100000002240 MOHAMMAD ALI - IA-0004979 200

095057 12-04-0005104 0296502 1203100000002240 DR. MOSFIQ AHMED - IA-0005104 200

095058 12-04-0005157 0296503 1203100000002240 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN (JT) & RAIHANA ANSARI - IA-0005157 200

095059 12-04-0005316 0296511 1203100000002240 MD SARWAR ZAHAN - IA-0005316 200

095060 12-04-0005376 0296515 1203100000002240 FARHANA ROB - IA-0005376 200

095061 12-04-0005392 0296518 1203100000002240 MD QUAMRUL HASAN - IA-0005392 200

095062 12-04-0006079 0296525 1203100000002240 RASHEL - IA-0006079 200

095063 12-04-0006178 0296530 1203100000002240 MOST FIROZA BANU - IA-0006178 200

095064 12-04-0006460 0296540 1203100000002240 DR MD ABDUL HYE & NASRIN ALIZA - IA-0006460 200

095065 12-04-0006492 0296543 1203100000002240 SAHARA BEGUM - IA-0006492 200

095066 12-04-0006840 0296545 1203100000002240 NARGIS AKHTER BANU - IA-0006840 200

095067 12-04-0007018 0296553 1203100000002240 PARMESH SAHA (DABLU) - IA-0007018 200

095068 12-04-0007027 0296556 1203100000002240 MD AZIZUL HAQ - IA-0007027 200

095069 12-05-0000435 0296566 1203650000002259 S.M. MOHAMMAD ALI - IA-0000435 200

095070 12-05-0000675 0296568 1203650000002259 JILLUR RAHMAN - IA-0000675 200

095071 12-05-0003180 0296577 1203650000002259 MONIRUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0003180 200

095072 12-05-0003181 0296578 1203650000002259 MISS BELA - IA-0003181 200

095073 12-05-0003183 0296580 1203650000002259 PASHA MIAH - IA-0003183 200

095074 12-05-0003198 0296581 1203650000002259 KHANDAKER MAHBUBAR RAHMAN - IA-0003198 200

095075 12-05-0003530 0296586 1203650000002259 SAYED SHAMSUL ALOM - IA-0003530 200

095076 12-05-0003531 0296587 1203650000002259 MD MOKAMMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0003531 200

095077 12-05-0003532 0296588 1203650000002259 MD KHAIRUL BASHAR - IA-0003532 200

095078 12-05-0003555 0296591 1203650000002259 SHIPER AHMED - IA-0003555 200

095079 12-05-0003556 0296592 1203650000002259 SALAUDDIN AHMED - IA-0003556 200

095080 12-05-0003579 0296596 1203650000002259 MD. ENAMUL HOQUE - IA-0003579 200

095081 12-05-0003580 0296597 1203650000002259 SHAD SOBHANI - IA-0003580 200

095082 12-05-0004279 0296606 1203650000002259 TAHMINA RAHMAN - IA-0004279 200

095083 12-05-0004415 0296607 1203650000002259 TAHSINA RAHMAN - IA-0004415 200

095084 12-05-0004686 0296608 1203650000002259 DR. MD. ZAHIDUL HASAN - IA-0004686 200

095085 12-05-0005045 0296614 1203650000002259 MD KHURSHID ALAM - IA-0005045 200

095086 12-05-0005270 0296616 1203650000002259 DR. MD. ABDUL MOJID - IA-0005270 200

095087 12-05-0005445 0296622 1203650000002259 KAZI MD. KAYUM FARUQUE - IA-0005445 200

095088 12-05-0005483 0296623 1203650000002259 KHAN MAHBUBUZZAMAN & SHIRIN DILRUBA RAYHAN - IA-0005483 200

095089 12-05-0005731 0296628 1203650000002259 SHAHNAJ PARVIN - IA-0005731 200

095090 12-05-0005756 0296629 1203650000002259 ENGR S M NAZIMUDDIN - IA-0005756 200

095091 12-05-0005957 0296631 1203650000002259 MD FAZLUL HAQUE HAWLADER - IA-0005957 200

095092 12-05-0006001 0296633 1203650000002259 ABDUR RAHIM - IA-0006001 200

095093 12-05-0006040 0296634 1203650000002259 MD ABUL BASHAR - IA-0006040 200

095094 12-05-0006276 0296639 1203650000002259 MRS. SALMA NASER - IA-0006276 200

Page 14



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

095095 12-05-0006279 0296641 1203650000002259 CAPT HSM ALAM BN - IA-0006279 200

095096 12-05-0006280 0296642 1203650000002259 NASREEN ALAM - IA-0006280 200

095097 12-06-0000774 0296645 1202720000002275 PASHA MIAH - IA-0000774 200

095098 12-06-0000777 0296648 1202720000002275 BELA - IA-0000777 200

095099 12-06-0000779 0296650 1202720000002275 DELWARA ISLAM KHAN - IA-0000779 200

095100 12-06-0000903 0296656 1202720000002275 SAHANA RAHAMAN - IA-0000903 200

095101 12-06-0001235 0296658 1202720000002275 PASA MIAH & PALASH MIAH - IA-0001235 200

095102 12-06-0001988 0296660 1202720000002275 TAPAN KUMER DAS - IA-0001988 200

095103 12-06-0002055 0296661 1202720000002275 MASUDUL ALAM - IA-0002055 200

095104 12-06-0002500 0296664 1202720000002275 SANZIDA ISLAM - IA-0002500 200

095105 12-06-0002504 0296666 1202720000002275 AFROJA BISWAS - IA-0002504 200

095106 12-06-0002620 0296668 1202720000002275 MD FAKRUL ALAM & MD. SAMSUL ALAM - IA-0002620 200

095107 12-06-0002758 0296673 1202720000002275 MAHFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0002758 200

095108 12-06-0002760 0296675 1202720000002275 FAZILA BEGUM - IA-0002760 200

095109 12-06-0002762 0296677 1202720000002275 ISRAT JAHAN TUTUL - IA-0002762 200

095110 12-06-0002963 0296678 1202720000002275 SAJEDA BEGUM - IA-0002963 200

095111 12-06-0002964 0296679 1202720000002275 MUNNI RAHMAN - IA-0002964 200

095112 12-06-0003268 0296688 1202720000002275 MD WAZED ALI - IA-0003268 200

095113 12-06-0003323 0296691 1202720000002275 MAHMUDA KHANAM - IA-0003323 200

095114 12-06-0003324 0296692 1202720000002275 REKHA KHANAM - IA-0003324 200

095115 12-06-0003510 0296697 1202720000002275 KOHINUR HOSSAIN - IA-0003510 200

095116 12-06-0003540 0296699 1202720000002275 MD FIROZ JAMAN - IA-0003540 200

095117 12-06-0003543 0296701 1202720000002275 ABDUR RAZZAK - IA-0003543 200

095118 12-06-0003552 0296702 1202720000002275 MD.ASHRAFUL ALAM (JT) & NAZMUZZAHAN - IA-0003552 200

095119 12-06-0003780 0296708 1202720000002275 SHEKH NUR MOHAMMAD NUR - IA-0003780 200

095120 12-06-0004171 0296719 1202720000002275 M A KHALEQUE - IA-0004171 200

095121 12-07-0000008 0296721 1301860000025230 MRS SHAKTI RANI BHATTACHARJEE - IA-0000008 200

095122 12-07-0000096 0296726 1301860000025230 MR. JOYDEB SARMA - IA-0000096 200

095123 12-07-0000122 0296727 1301860000025230 JAYANTA KUMAR DHAR - IA-0000122 200

095124 12-07-0000140 0296728 1301860000025230 KIRITEE ROY - IA-0000140 200

095125 12-07-0000148 0296730 1301860000025230 SYED ABUL FAZAL & FATHEHA BEGUM - IA-0000148 200

095126 12-07-0000186 0296733 1301860000025230 RAUSHAN ARA CHOWDHURY - IA-0000186 200

095127 12-07-0000187 0296734 1301860000025230 ZAHIR UDDIN AHMED CHAUDHURY - IA-0000187 200

095128 12-07-0000204 0296737 1301860000025230 MISS. SARBANI BHATTACHARJEE - IA-0000204 200

095129 12-07-0000337 0296738 1301860000025230 GOPAL CHANDRA DEY - IA-0000337 200

095130 12-07-0000338 0296739 1301860000025230 GOPAL CHANDRA DEY & MRS. SABITRI DEY - IA-0000338 200

095131 12-07-0000373 0296745 1301860000025230 SYED SUNDAR ALI - IA-0000373 200

095132 12-07-0000409 0296749 1301860000025230 SHAJED ALI - IA-0000409 200

095133 12-07-0000411 0296751 1301860000025230 SREE ATUL CHANDRA GHOSH - IA-0000411 200

095134 12-07-0000415 0296754 1301860000025230 MRS. ZUBAIR AKHTER CHOWDHURY - IA-0000415 200

095135 12-07-0000420 0296758 1301860000025230 MAHMUDUL HOSSAIN - IA-0000420 200
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095136 12-07-0000450 0296761 1301860000025230 MRS. ARFA BEGUM - IA-0000450 200

095137 12-07-0000451 0296762 1301860000025230 MST. ZUNIA BEGUM - IA-0000451 200

095138 12-07-0000452 0296763 1301860000025230 MD. MAHTAJ MIAH MALIK - IA-0000452 200

095139 12-07-0000453 0296764 1301860000025230 MD. SHAHED MALLIK - IA-0000453 200

095140 12-07-0000506 0296765 1301860000025230 SUDEB SHARMA CHOWDHURY - IA-0000506 200

095141 12-07-0000538 0296771 1301860000025230 KHALEDA SUJATA PARVIN - IA-0000538 200

095142 12-07-0000540 0296773 1301860000025230 MR. MOZEDDED AHMED - IA-0000540 200

095143 12-07-0000543 0296775 1301860000025230 MAHMUDA FERDOUSI BAIG - IA-0000543 200

095144 12-07-0000544 0296776 1301860000025230 MOZIBAR RAHMAN BAIIG - IA-0000544 200

095145 12-07-0000570 0296782 1301860000025230 SOLEMAN KHAN & DILARA KHAN - IA-0000570 200

095146 12-07-0000642 0296783 1301860000025230 MARIN PARVIN CHY - IA-0000642 200

095147 12-07-0000724 0296786 1301860000025230 MRS. SULTANA KAHER - IA-0000724 200

095148 12-07-0000864 0296790 1301860000025230 DILROBA AFROZ - IA-0000864 200

095149 12-07-0000866 0296792 1301860000025230 JAHANGIR AHMED - IA-0000866 200

095150 12-07-0000871 0296795 1301860000025230 SABBIR AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0000871 200

095151 12-07-0001156 0296801 1301860000025230 MISS LIPIKA DEY - IA-0001156 200

095152 12-07-0001282 0296806 1301860000025230 SYED ANISUZZAMAN - IA-0001282 200

095153 12-07-0001283 0296807 1301860000025230 FAHIMA ZINURAIEN - IA-0001283 200

095154 12-07-0001568 0296810 1301860000025230 MA MANNAN - IA-0001568 200

095155 12-07-0001615 0296812 1301860000025230 DINAR KHAN - IA-0001615 200

095156 12-07-0001851 0296815 1301860000025230 SUBAL CHANDRA SARKER - IA-0001851 200

095157 12-07-0001932 0296816 1301860000025230 GOURI SARKWR & MR. SUBAL SARKER - IA-0001932 200

095158 12-07-0001986 0296817 1301860000025230 MOSHMUM HABIB CHOWDHURY & HABIB BULBHAR - IA-0001986 200

095159 12-07-0001992 0296818 1301860000025230 ENAMUL HAQUE CHY - IA-0001992 200

095160 12-07-0001994 0296820 1301860000025230 M.A. WAHID - IA-0001994 200

095161 12-07-0002005 0296823 1301860000025230 DR. HABABUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0002005 200

095162 12-07-0002006 0296824 1301860000025230 MRS. SAMSUR NAHAR CHOWDHURY - IA-0002006 200

095163 12-07-0002012 0296829 1301860000025230 MRS. FARDUSSY HABIB CHOWDHURY - IA-0002012 200

095164 12-07-0002019 0296830 1301860000025230 AHTHASHAM AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0002019 200

095165 12-07-0002027 0296831 1301860000025230 RUMANAY CHOWDHURY - IA-0002027 200

095166 12-07-0002031 0296834 1301860000025230 SUHANI CHOWDHURY - IA-0002031 200

095167 12-07-0002049 0296837 1301860000025230 AMIRUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0002049 200

095168 12-07-0002051 0296839 1301860000025230 AL AHAD CHOWDHURY - IA-0002051 200

095169 12-07-0002073 0296841 1301860000025230 MISS. SYEDA MAIESHA ADNIN - IA-0002073 200

095170 12-07-0002175 0296844 1301860000025230 MD DILWAR AHMED & MD DILWAR AHMED - IA-0002175 200

095171 12-07-0002270 0296855 1301860000025230 MANIK MIA - IA-0002270 200

095172 12-07-0002316 0296860 1301860000025230 REHAN UDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0002316 200

095173 12-07-0002325 0296864 1301860000025230 MD. GOLAM MUSTAFA & TAHERA MUSTAFA - IA-0002325 200

095174 12-07-0002326 0296865 1301860000025230 TAHERA MUSTAFA - IA-0002326 200

095175 12-07-0002328 0296867 1301860000025230 MD. ABDULLAH HIL BAKI - IA-0002328 200

095176 12-07-0002329 0296868 1301860000025230 TANZINA MURSHEDA - IA-0002329 200
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095177 12-07-0002333 0296872 1301860000025230 MD. SHOWKAT ALI - IA-0002333 200

095178 12-07-0002338 0296877 1301860000025230 MD. SHEHAB UDDIN KHAN - IA-0002338 200

095179 12-07-0002411 0296878 1301860000025230 MD. HUMAYUN KABIR & SHEHAB UDDIN KHAN - IA-0002411 200

095180 12-07-0002412 0296879 1301860000025230 FATHEMA BEGUM - IA-0002412 200

095181 12-07-0002413 0296880 1301860000025230 NAZMA BEGUM - IA-0002413 200

095182 12-07-0002438 0296882 1301860000025230 RATAN KUMAR DEY - IA-0002438 200

095183 12-07-0002667 0296887 1301860000025230 DR. SYED BURHAN UDDIN - IA-0002667 200

095184 12-07-0002670 0296889 1301860000025230 RAHAN KHAN & MOHUN KHAN - IA-0002670 200

095185 12-07-0002678 0296891 1301860000025230 RUBANA KHANAM - IA-0002678 200

095186 12-07-0002684 0296894 1301860000025230 NAZMA KHANAM - IA-0002684 200

095187 12-07-0002685 0296895 1301860000025230 DR SYED BURHAN UDDIN & MARUF KHAN - IA-0002685 200

095188 12-07-0002709 0296896 1301860000025230 MD. MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0002709 200

095189 12-07-0002713 0296900 1301860000025230 MD. MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN & KAZI ASHRAEUL HAQUE - IA-0002713 200

095190 12-07-0002726 0296902 1301860000025230 SALIM UDDIN - IA-0002726 200

095191 12-07-0002728 0296904 1301860000025230 MD FAZLU MIAH - IA-0002728 200

095192 12-07-0002759 0296910 1301860000025230 RIMA KHAN - IA-0002759 200

095193 12-07-0003014 0296921 1301860000025230 MD. ABDUR RAZZAK - IA-0003014 200

095194 12-07-0003047 0296925 1301860000025230 MRS. AMENA - IA-0003047 200

095195 12-07-0003160 0296931 1301860000025230 MD AFSAR ALI - IA-0003160 200

095196 12-07-0003584 0296934 1301860000025230 BADRUL HOSSAIN - IA-0003584 200

095197 12-07-0003586 0296935 1301860000025230 MD. BADRUL HOSSAIN & MOSHARAT JAHAN - IA-0003586 200

095198 12-07-0003593 0296939 1301860000025230 MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0003593 200

095199 12-07-0003642 0296940 1301860000025230 MD ZIAUR RAHMAN - IA-0003642 200

095200 12-07-0003740 0296942 1301860000025230 SHAHIDA AKTER - IA-0003740 200

095201 12-07-0003966 0296946 1301860000025230 SYED MOSADDIK AMED & SYEDA ASIA AHMED - IA-0003966 200

095202 12-07-0003970 0296947 1301860000025230 SYED AFIA AHMED - IA-0003970 200

095203 12-07-0004304 0296954 1301860000025230 JAHANARA BEGUM - IA-0004304 200

095204 12-07-0004305 0296955 1301860000025230 SAHSULTAN HABIB - IA-0004305 200

095205 12-07-0004306 0296956 1301860000025230 MD.HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0004306 200

095206 12-07-0004381 0296957 1301860000025230 SYED ANWOR ALI - IA-0004381 200

095207 12-07-0004401 0296958 1301860000025230 MISS. ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0004401 200

095208 12-07-0004597 0296962 1301860000025230 SYEDA FAHIMATUZ JAHURA - IA-0004597 200

095209 12-07-0004601 0296966 1301860000025230 SYEDA FAHIMATUZ JAHURA (JT) - IA-0004601 200

095210 12-07-0004647 0296967 1301860000025230 AZIZUL KARIM - IA-0004647 200

095211 12-07-0004679 0296969 1301860000025230 MD ASHFAQUE RAHMAN - IA-0004679 200

095212 12-07-0004681 0296971 1301860000025230 ABDUL MATIN KHAN - IA-0004681 200

095213 12-07-0004725 0296982 1301860000025230 SYED MUSHRAF ALI - IA-0004725 200

095214 12-08-0000123 0296989 1203950000002291 NAZMA ALAM - IA-0000123 200

095215 12-08-0000427 0296991 1203950000002291 SHAHADAT ALAM - IA-0000427 200

095216 12-08-0000489 0296994 1203950000002291 TANVIR MORSHED SEDDEQUE - IA-0000489 200

095217 12-08-0000490 0296995 1203950000002291 NASRIN MORSHED - IA-0000490 200
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095218 12-08-0000516 0297000 1203950000002291 MD MAHAFUJUL HAQUE - IA-0000516 200

095219 12-08-0000615 0297006 1203950000002291 MD.MAMUNUR RASHID & LAILA AFROZ BANU - IA-0000615 200

095220 12-08-0000641 0297007 1203950000002291 ABU KHALED MD.IBRAHIM - IA-0000641 200

095221 12-08-0000668 0297010 1203950000002291 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM & SYEDA NAZMUN NAHAR - IA-0000668 200

095222 12-08-0000669 0297011 1203950000002291 MD. MOFAZZAL HOSSAIN - IA-0000669 200

095223 12-09-0000028 0297016 1201530000004033 ZOKEY AHAD & LAMIA AHAD - IA-0000028 200

095224 12-09-0000036 0297018 1201530000004033 HASNER JAHAN AHAD - IA-0000036 200

095225 12-09-0000137 0297029 1201530000004033 MD. ENAYET HOSSAIN KHAN & ROWSHAN AKHTER - IA-0000137 200

095226 12-09-0000281 0297034 1201530000004033 MD. AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0000281 200

095227 12-09-0000346 0297040 1201530000004033 MITA PAUL - IA-0000346 200

095228 12-09-0000347 0297041 1201530000004033 BIMAL KRISHNA PAUL & MITA PAUL - IA-0000347 200

095229 12-09-0000411 0297043 1201530000004033 DR. BORHAN UDDIN & MRS. SUSMITA UDDIN - IA-0000411 200

095230 12-09-0000441 0297046 1201530000004033 MRS. SABIKA SULTANA & MD. OBAYEDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000441 200

095231 12-09-0000500 0297050 1201530000004033 SABINA HUQ - IA-0000500 200

095232 12-09-0000625 0297063 1201530000004033 ATIAR RAHMAN SHEIKH - IA-0000625 200

095233 12-09-0000627 0297064 1201530000004033 MOJIBUR RAHMAN MOJIB & BISHWAJIT CHANDRA GHOSE - IA-0000627 200

095234 12-09-0000635 0297065 1201530000004033 MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000635 200

095235 12-09-0000659 0297069 1201530000004033 MOHD. MOSTAQ ALI - IA-0000659 200

095236 12-09-0000692 0297070 1201530000004033 AMRITA KUMAR PUDDAR - IA-0000692 200

095237 12-09-0000706 0297071 1201530000004033 MAHMUD HOSSAIN CHOUDHURY - IA-0000706 200

095238 12-09-0000715 0297076 1201530000004033 MAUDUD-UL-HUQ MAHMUD CHOUD. & MARJANA CHOUDHURY - IA-0000715 200

095239 12-09-0000718 0297077 1201530000004033 DEBASHISH CHAKRAVORTY - IA-0000718 200

095240 12-09-0000757 0297078 1201530000004033 TASIRUDDIN AHMED - IA-0000757 200

095241 12-09-0000783 0297081 1201530000004033 CHANDANA BANIK - IA-0000783 200

095242 12-09-0000801 0297085 1201530000004033 SK  MAHFUJ HUSSAIN - IA-0000801 200

095243 12-09-0000864 0297088 1201530000004033 MD.RASHED KHAN - IA-0000864 200

095244 12-09-0000916 0297093 1201530000004033 AZHER ALI MIAH - IA-0000916 200

095245 12-09-0000917 0297094 1201530000004033 MRS. FIRUJA BEGUM - IA-0000917 200

095246 12-09-0000973 0297099 1201530000004033 MOHIUDDIN MINJU & MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000973 200

095247 12-09-0000977 0297102 1201530000004033 TANUJA SIDDIKA - IA-0000977 200

095248 12-09-0000996 0297105 1201530000004033 DR. PARIMAL KANTI DEBNATH - IA-0000996 200

095249 12-09-0001024 0297110 1201530000004033 NAZIRA MAHAMUD - IA-0001024 200

095250 12-09-0001027 0297112 1201530000004033 S. M. SHAHRIAR ZAMAN & MOHAMMAD PARVEZ - IA-0001027 200

095251 12-09-0001088 0297115 1201530000004033 AHMED SAYED - IA-0001088 200

095252 12-09-0001090 0297116 1201530000004033 AHMED SAYED & LATIPA PARVEEN - IA-0001090 200

095253 12-09-0001110 0297119 1201530000004033 DEBJANI DEBNATH & PRIYANKA DEBNATH - IA-0001110 200

095254 12-09-0001118 0297120 1201530000004033 MD. MONIR AHMED CHOWDHUTY - IA-0001118 200

095255 12-09-0001151 0297127 1201530000004033 FARHANA PARVIN & KAZI IFTIKHAR UDDIN AHMED - IA-0001151 200

095256 12-09-0001153 0297128 1201530000004033 MRS. LILA RANI ROY - IA-0001153 200

095257 12-09-0001170 0297129 1201530000004033 KHAN ATAUR RAHMAN - IA-0001170 200

095258 12-09-0001194 0297132 1201530000004033 SHERIN AKTHER - IA-0001194 200
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095259 12-09-0001219 0297133 1201530000004033 MRS SHAJEDA ISLAM - IA-0001219 200

095260 12-09-0001250 0297135 1201530000004033 AHMED HOSSAIN - IA-0001250 200

095261 12-09-0001263 0297137 1201530000004033 TAMGIDA AKTER - IA-0001263 200

095262 12-09-0001303 0297140 1201530000004033 FARHANA HABIB - IA-0001303 200

095263 12-09-0001394 0297145 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0001394 200

095264 12-09-0001414 0297148 1201530000004033 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM AKANDA - IA-0001414 200

095265 12-09-0001551 0297155 1201530000004033 SHEIKH OMAR FARUQUE - IA-0001551 200

095266 12-09-0001556 0297156 1201530000004033 MONIRUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0001556 200

095267 12-09-0001564 0297158 1201530000004033 SHAHINA PERVIN - IA-0001564 200

095268 12-09-0001596 0297162 1201530000004033 ABM SAZZAD HOSSAIN & NAZMIN NAHAR - IA-0001596 200

095269 12-09-0001619 0297163 1201530000004033 MRS. HASINA YASMIN & MD. TAZUL ISLAM - IA-0001619 200

095270 12-09-0001736 0297170 1201530000004033 MD. MATIUR RAHMAN - IA-0001736 200

095271 12-09-0001747 0297173 1201530000004033 SMRITI AKTER & MD. AMINUR RAHMAN - IA-0001747 200

095272 12-09-0001752 0297174 1201530000004033 FARZANA HAQUE - IA-0001752 200

095273 12-09-0001784 0297178 1201530000004033 ZANNATUL FERDOES - IA-0001784 200

095274 12-09-0001802 0297179 1201530000004033 MITHU RANJAN ROY - IA-0001802 200

095275 12-09-0001815 0297180 1201530000004033 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0001815 200

095276 12-09-0001816 0297181 1201530000004033 MIR ZAHIDA NAZNIN - IA-0001816 200

095277 12-09-0001855 0297183 1201530000004033 MOHD. ZULFIKAR HAIDER - IA-0001855 200

095278 12-09-0001888 0297184 1201530000004033 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0001888 200

095279 12-09-0001914 0297185 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD ABDUL QAIUM KHAN - IA-0001914 200

095280 12-09-0001931 0297187 1201530000004033 NAHID SULTANA ATHENA - IA-0001931 200

095281 12-09-0001934 0297189 1201530000004033 MONOWARA BEGUM - IA-0001934 200

095282 12-09-0001974 0297191 1201530000004033 MUHAMMAD ABUL BASHAR - IA-0001974 200

095283 12-09-0002013 0297194 1201530000004033 HUMAYUN KABIR & ZHARNA KABIR - IA-0002013 200

095284 12-09-0002052 0297197 1201530000004033 MASUDUR RAHMAN - IA-0002052 200

095285 12-09-0002081 0297199 1201530000004033 DR. MD. KHORSHED ALAM - IA-0002081 200

095286 12-09-0002082 0297200 1201530000004033 DR. SELINA BEGUM - IA-0002082 200

095287 12-09-0002105 0297205 1201530000004033 MD. EKRAM HOSSAIN MOLLAH - IA-0002105 200

095288 12-09-0002107 0297206 1201530000004033 NAZMA BEGUM - IA-0002107 200

095289 12-09-0002125 0297209 1201530000004033 FARHANA PARVEEN - IA-0002125 200

095290 12-09-0002131 0297210 1201530000004033 MRS. FERDOWSHI BEGUM & AL-HAJ M.A. SAMAD MIAH - IA-0002131 200

095291 12-09-0002223 0297223 1201530000004033 MD. SERAJUL ISLAM - IA-0002223 200

095292 12-09-0002224 0297224 1201530000004033 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM & MD. SERAJUL ISLAM - IA-0002224 200

095293 12-09-0002228 0297225 1201530000004033 MD. SANAULLAH MIAH - IA-0002228 200

095294 12-09-0002261 0297227 1201530000004033 SHAHAB SATTAR - IA-0002261 200

095295 12-09-0002276 0297231 1201530000004033 MASUDA BEGOM - IA-0002276 200

095296 12-09-0002316 0297235 1201530000004033 MAHBUBUR RAHMAN & SALEHA KHATUN - IA-0002316 200

095297 12-09-0002417 0297247 1201530000004033 MD. NURUL ISLAM - IA-0002417 200

095298 12-09-0002424 0297249 1201530000004033 SHAHED AHMED LATIF & SUJAT AHMED LATIF - IA-0002424 200

095299 12-09-0002562 0297257 1201530000004033 MD. SHARIER RAHMAN - IA-0002562 200
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095300 12-09-0002578 0297260 1201530000004033 JERIN AHMED - IA-0002578 200

095301 12-09-0002596 0297263 1201530000004033 MS. SULATA PAUL - IA-0002596 200

095302 12-09-0002642 0297267 1201530000004033 SIGMA ZAMAN ANGKAN - IA-0002642 200

095303 12-09-0002692 0297270 1201530000004033 DELDER AHMED & RUMA NASRIN DIPU - IA-0002692 200

095304 12-09-0002714 0297274 1201530000004033 MD. MURAD HOSSAIN KHAN & KM ABU HANEY - IA-0002714 200

095305 12-09-0002732 0297277 1201530000004033 MAHFUZUR RAHMAN SARDER - IA-0002732 200

095306 12-09-0002769 0297281 1201530000004033 MRS. ROWSHAN ARA - IA-0002769 200

095307 12-09-0002825 0297287 1201530000004033 NAZMUL HAQ - IA-0002825 200

095308 12-09-0002827 0297289 1201530000004033 PANKAJ ROY - IA-0002827 200

095309 12-09-0002829 0297291 1201530000004033 MD. MANIK MIA - IA-0002829 200

095310 12-09-0002857 0297295 1201530000004033 MRS. FAJRUN NESSA - IA-0002857 200

095311 12-09-0002863 0297297 1201530000004033 MONWARA BEGUM - IA-0002863 200

095312 12-09-0002902 0297298 1201530000004033 MRS. NARGIS AKHTER - IA-0002902 200

095313 12-09-0002997 0297306 1201530000004033 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM & SHAKILA BENTE SHARAFAT - IA-0002997 200

095314 12-09-0003064 0297310 1201530000004033 JNANENDRA NATH TALUKDER - IA-0003064 200

095315 12-09-0003234 0297314 1201530000004033 MD. MAINUL KABIR CHOWDHURY - IA-0003234 200

095316 12-09-0003263 0297316 1201530000004033 NAZMUL ISLAM & MAHMUDA AKHTER - IA-0003263 200

095317 12-09-0003275 0297317 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD KAUSAR ALAM - IA-0003275 200

095318 12-09-0003334 0297322 1201530000004033 MASUMA HOSSAIN & MD. MERAZUR RAHMAN - IA-0003334 200

095319 12-09-0003342 0297325 1201530000004033 MD. SHAFIUR RAHMAN - IA-0003342 200

095320 12-09-0003397 0297331 1201530000004033 MD. AMIR ALI & REZIA BEGUM - IA-0003397 200

095321 12-09-0003399 0297333 1201530000004033 KRISHNA BISWAS - IA-0003399 200

095322 12-09-0003429 0297335 1201530000004033 MD.SHAFIQUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0003429 200

095323 12-09-0003446 0297337 1201530000004033 MRS. PARVIN ISLAM - IA-0003446 200

095324 12-09-0003533 0297349 1201530000004033 MUHIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0003533 200

095325 12-09-0003561 0297351 1201530000004033 SYED.A.T. MUZAFFAR ALI - IA-0003561 200

095326 12-09-0003627 0297354 1201530000004033 SWAPAN CHANDRA NATH - IA-0003627 200

095327 12-09-0003655 0297356 1201530000004033 MRS. DILRUBA AFROZ - IA-0003655 200

095328 12-09-0003665 0297359 1201530000004033 MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0003665 200

095329 12-09-0003669 0297360 1201530000004033 DELOWARA ISLAM KHAN - IA-0003669 200

095330 12-09-0003673 0297362 1201530000004033 NURUN NAHAR - IA-0003673 200

095331 12-09-0003779 0297368 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL MANNAF & NURUN NAHAR - IA-0003779 200

095332 12-09-0003828 0297369 1201530000004033 MD. MOJIBUR RAHMAN SK - IA-0003828 200

095333 12-09-0003888 0297377 1201530000004033 MD. ABU TAHER - IA-0003888 200

095334 12-09-0003913 0297383 1201530000004033 MORSHED REHANA PARVIN - IA-0003913 200

095335 12-09-0003939 0297386 1201530000004033 HOSNE ARA - IA-0003939 200

095336 12-09-0003940 0297387 1201530000004033 M.M. IQBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0003940 200

095337 12-09-0003997 0297392 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD KAMROOL  ALAM - IA-0003997 200

095338 12-09-0004006 0297393 1201530000004033 MD. MOINUL ISLAM - IA-0004006 200

095339 12-09-0004015 0297394 1201530000004033 MD.MOMINUL HOQUE - IA-0004015 200

095340 12-09-0004051 0297397 1201530000004033 MD. FAISAL AHMED - IA-0004051 200
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095341 12-09-0004056 0297398 1201530000004033 SHARIFF RAZAB ALEE - IA-0004056 200

095342 12-09-0004057 0297399 1201530000004033 SHARIFF RAZAB ALEE & HASNA BANU SHARIF - IA-0004057 200

095343 12-09-0004066 0297400 1201530000004033 MD.SHAMIUL HAQUE - IA-0004066 200

095344 12-09-0004075 0297402 1201530000004033 MD. ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE - IA-0004075 200

095345 12-09-0004148 0297412 1201530000004033 ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM & MD. SALAMAT ULLAH - IA-0004148 200

095346 12-09-0004201 0297415 1201530000004033 MST. JANNATUL FERDAUS - IA-0004201 200

095347 12-09-0004209 0297416 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL BAYEES KHAN & KANIZ FATIMA KHAN - IA-0004209 200

095348 12-09-0004231 0297418 1201530000004033 MD.SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0004231 200

095349 12-09-0004232 0297419 1201530000004033 SHAHANA SHAHID - IA-0004232 200

095350 12-09-0004253 0297422 1201530000004033 MRS SAHIDA BEGUM - IA-0004253 200

095351 12-09-0004280 0297424 1201530000004033 MRS. HAMIDA HAQUE - IA-0004280 200

095352 12-09-0004287 0297428 1201530000004033 BIKASH CHANDRA BOSE & TANDRA BOSE - IA-0004287 200

095353 12-09-0004292 0297430 1201530000004033 ARSHEDA KHATUN - IA-0004292 200

095354 12-09-0004293 0297431 1201530000004033 NAZMUL HOSSAIN & ARSHEDA KHATUN - IA-0004293 200

095355 12-09-0004300 0297432 1201530000004033 ROWSHAN ARA & AFSAN ARA BINDU - IA-0004300 200

095356 12-09-0004391 0297440 1201530000004033 HAZI ABDUR RAZZAQUE MIAH - IA-0004391 200

095357 12-09-0004394 0297442 1201530000004033 YESMIN AKTHER - IA-0004394 200

095358 12-09-0004422 0297444 1201530000004033 MD. NEHAL HASAN - IA-0004422 200

095359 12-09-0004427 0297445 1201530000004033 MOSTAFA KHAN - IA-0004427 200

095360 12-09-0004429 0297447 1201530000004033 MOSTAFA KHAN & SHARMIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0004429 200

095361 12-09-0004472 0297452 1201530000004033 MD JASIM UDDIN - IA-0004472 200

095362 12-09-0004482 0297454 1201530000004033 PROTIMA RANI BAROI - IA-0004482 200

095363 12-09-0004541 0297456 1201530000004033 FARHANA AKTHER - IA-0004541 200

095364 12-09-0004542 0297457 1201530000004033 OBAIDUR RAHMAN - IA-0004542 200

095365 12-09-0004563 0297460 1201530000004033 A.H.M SAIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0004563 200

095366 12-09-0004584 0297461 1201530000004033 SUMAIYA FATIMA - IA-0004584 200

095367 12-09-0004585 0297462 1201530000004033 ASIF IQBAL - IA-0004585 200

095368 12-09-0004591 0297464 1201530000004033 MD. ABU JAHID & MD. ABDUL ALIM KHAN - IA-0004591 200

095369 12-09-0004647 0297469 1201530000004033 MD. TARIQ AZIZ & MD. KAMRUL ISLAM - IA-0004647 200

095370 12-09-0004691 0297474 1201530000004033 RIPON KANTI BARUA - IA-0004691 200

095371 12-09-0004720 0297480 1201530000004033 FARHAD BIN FARID & FARJANA BINTA FARID - IA-0004720 200

095372 12-09-0004721 0297481 1201530000004033 SABINA YESMIN - IA-0004721 200

095373 12-09-0004744 0297485 1201530000004033 FARJANA MITU - IA-0004744 200

095374 12-09-0004778 0297490 1201530000004033 DR.M.A. SAMAD - IA-0004778 200

095375 12-09-0004788 0297493 1201530000004033 SUMAIYA FATIMA & ASIF IQBAL - IA-0004788 200

095376 12-09-0004833 0297503 1201530000004033 RUBAIA RAHMAN & MD. SHIFUL HAQUE - IA-0004833 200

095377 12-09-0004838 0297505 1201530000004033 MST. MASHHUDA BEGUM PAPRI - IA-0004838 200

095378 12-09-0004844 0297506 1201530000004033 FARJANA MITU & SEFAT SIDDIKI - IA-0004844 200

095379 12-09-0004854 0297507 1201530000004033 ASIM KUMAR ACHARJEE & RUHUL AMIN - IA-0004854 200

095380 12-09-0004861 0297508 1201530000004033 SUMATI BAROI - IA-0004861 200

095381 12-09-0004913 0297515 1201530000004033 MD, SAROWERE ALAM - IA-0004913 200
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095382 12-09-0005043 0297522 1201530000004033 KAZI SAZEDUR RAHMAN & TANIA PARVEEN - IA-0005043 200

095383 12-09-0005087 0297527 1201530000004033 UMMEY HABIBA - IA-0005087 200

095384 12-09-0005088 0297528 1201530000004033 MD. ABUL HASHEM - IA-0005088 200

095385 12-09-0005157 0297533 1201530000004033 MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN KHONDAKER & MRS. ASMA IQBAL - IA-0005157 200

095386 12-09-0005175 0297537 1201530000004033 RABINDRA NATH BISWAS - IA-0005175 200

095387 12-09-0005176 0297538 1201530000004033 JIBAN KUMAR BISWAS - IA-0005176 200

095388 12-09-0005210 0297539 1201530000004033 MD. HARUN-OR-RASHID - IA-0005210 200

095389 12-09-0005239 0297541 1201530000004033 S.M. YONUS MIA CHOWDHURY - IA-0005239 200

095390 12-09-0005246 0297543 1201530000004033 MRS. ROUSHAN ARA YUNUS - IA-0005246 200

095391 12-09-0005273 0297544 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL HAI - IA-0005273 200

095392 12-09-0005326 0297547 1201530000004033 AYESHA AKHTER - IA-0005326 200

095393 12-09-0005327 0297548 1201530000004033 FARAH NUSRAT TAMANNA & AYESHA AKHTER - IA-0005327 200

095394 12-09-0005372 0297550 1201530000004033 MOHAMAAD AKHLAS HOSSAIN - IA-0005372 200

095395 12-09-0005397 0297552 1201530000004033 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM - IA-0005397 200

095396 12-09-0005405 0297553 1201530000004033 MD. MOYDUL ISLAM - IA-0005405 200

095397 12-09-0005408 0297554 1201530000004033 MD. MOFAKKHARUL ISLAM - IA-0005408 200

095398 12-09-0005444 0297557 1201530000004033 MS. ROWSON ARA PARVIN - IA-0005444 200

095399 12-09-0005528 0297562 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM - IA-0005528 200

095400 12-09-0005573 0297567 1201530000004033 KAZI ALAUDDIN - IA-0005573 200

095401 12-09-0005600 0297571 1201530000004033 MS. RIFAT JAHAN - IA-0005600 200

095402 12-09-0005684 0297575 1201530000004033 MD. TAZUL ISLAM - IA-0005684 200

095403 12-09-0005685 0297576 1201530000004033 MD. TAZUL ISLAM & MD. AMIR HOSSAIN - IA-0005685 200

095404 12-09-0005845 0297581 1201530000004033 NASRIN JAHAN - IA-0005845 200

095405 12-09-0005888 0297584 1201530000004033 AVIJIT SAHA - IA-0005888 200

095406 12-09-0005963 0297588 1201530000004033 CITY COMMERCIAL CORP.LTD. - IA-0005963 200

095407 12-09-0005975 0297589 1201530000004033 MD. IQBAL AKTER MASUM - IA-0005975 200

095408 12-09-0005984 0297590 1201530000004033 AJIT KUMAR PAUL - IA-0005984 200

095409 12-09-0005996 0297593 1201530000004033 SONIA PARVEEN - IA-0005996 200

095410 12-09-0006011 0297597 1201530000004033 MD. NAZIR HOSSAIN - IA-0006011 200

095411 12-09-0006081 0297600 1201530000004033 SULTANA AFROGA & MD. HOSSAIN ALI TALUKDER - IA-0006081 200

095412 12-09-0006097 0297602 1201530000004033 MRS. PAPIA SULTANA - IA-0006097 200

095413 12-09-0006107 0297603 1201530000004033 SULTANA AFROZA - IA-0006107 200

095414 12-09-0006301 0297608 1201530000004033 MIRZA A. SABUR - IA-0006301 200

095415 12-09-0006390 0297611 1201530000004033 MD. NAZMUL HAQUE - IA-0006390 200

095416 12-09-0006419 0297613 1201530000004033 ISRAT SAIRA - IA-0006419 200

095417 12-09-0006456 0297618 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL AWAL - IA-0006456 200

095418 12-09-0006474 0297620 1201530000004033 ASHIS KUMAR PAUL - IA-0006474 200

095419 12-09-0006486 0297621 1201530000004033 AFSANA HASSAN & ROKSANA KAMAL - IA-0006486 200

095420 12-09-0006618 0297627 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL LATIF & MD. SAIFUL HAQUE - IA-0006618 200

095421 12-09-0006620 0297629 1201530000004033 SHAKE SADI KHAN & MD. FARUK HOSSAIN - IA-0006620 200

095422 12-09-0006621 0297630 1201530000004033 PANKAJ ROY & BUSHRA KHANAM - IA-0006621 200
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095423 12-09-0006642 0297632 1201530000004033 MD. SHAHEB ALI MIAH - IA-0006642 200

095424 12-09-0006652 0297634 1201530000004033 SAYEDA SULTANA - IA-0006652 200

095425 12-09-0006655 0297637 1201530000004033 MD. KUDRAT-E-KHUDA - IA-0006655 200

095426 12-09-0006676 0297641 1201530000004033 KH. SADI MOHAMMED - IA-0006676 200

095427 12-09-0006678 0297643 1201530000004033 FEROJA BEGUM - IA-0006678 200

095428 12-09-0006705 0297647 1201530000004033 MD. ABUL KALAM - IA-0006705 200

095429 12-09-0006710 0297652 1201530000004033 K M AYUB HOSSAIN - IA-0006710 200

095430 12-09-0006745 0297660 1201530000004033 RINA AKTHER - IA-0006745 200

095431 12-09-0006779 0297669 1201530000004033 MD. BENOZIR ALAM BENU & NOOR-E-MAHBUBA - IA-0006779 200

095432 12-09-0006808 0297670 1201530000004033 ZAID PASHA & JANNATUL FERDOUSH - IA-0006808 200

095433 12-09-0006828 0297671 1201530000004033 SUMSUN NAHER - IA-0006828 200

095434 12-09-0006840 0297673 1201530000004033 ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0006840 200

095435 12-09-0006841 0297674 1201530000004033 ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM & MD. SHAHIDULLAH - IA-0006841 200

095436 12-09-0006895 0297686 1201530000004033 DR. HABIB REZA BASUNIA & NAZNEEN FERDOUS - IA-0006895 200

095437 12-09-0006948 0297695 1201530000004033 ROWSHAN PARVEEN - IA-0006948 200

095438 12-09-0006994 0297706 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD MYNUL ALAM KHAN - IA-0006994 200

095439 12-09-0007009 0297707 1201530000004033 S.M. ALIMUZZAMAN - IA-0007009 200

095440 12-09-0007010 0297708 1201530000004033 S.M.ALIMUZZAMAN & FARJANA CHOWDHURY - IA-0007010 200

095441 12-09-0007011 0297709 1201530000004033 FARJANA CHOWDHURY - IA-0007011 200

095442 12-09-0007017 0297710 1201530000004033 MD. AKIN UDDIN - IA-0007017 200

095443 12-09-0007044 0297711 1201530000004033 NILIMA AHMED - IA-0007044 200

095444 12-09-0007046 0297713 1201530000004033 MD. SALAUDDIN & MD. SHARIF UDDIN - IA-0007046 200

095445 12-09-0007047 0297714 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD SHAHID ULLAH - IA-0007047 200

095446 12-09-0007072 0297718 1201530000004033 MD. ASHRAFUL EMAAN RONI - IA-0007072 200

095447 12-09-0007075 0297720 1201530000004033 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0007075 200

095448 12-09-0007090 0297722 1201530000004033 MD. BABUL ISLAM & MD.ABU TAHER - IA-0007090 200

095449 12-09-0007161 0297730 1201530000004033 MD. JAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0007161 200

095450 12-09-0007188 0297731 1201530000004033 AKM MAHMUDUZZAMAN - IA-0007188 200

095451 12-09-0007211 0297734 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL AWAL & MONWARA BEGUM - IA-0007211 200

095452 12-09-0007277 0297740 1201530000004033 MD. RIAZ UDDIN (SOBUJ) - IA-0007277 200

095453 12-09-0007303 0297744 1201530000004033 TANVIR AHMED & MD. KUSAURO UDDIN - IA-0007303 200

095454 12-09-0007390 0297752 1201530000004033 MD REJWAN AHMED - IA-0007390 200

095455 12-09-0007456 0297756 1201530000004033 MD.  ABDUL MATIN - IA-0007456 200

095456 12-09-0007545 0297764 1201530000004033 MD. SONARUL ISLAM - IA-0007545 200

095457 12-09-0007576 0297767 1201530000004033 MD. HOSSAIN IQBAL - IA-0007576 200

095458 12-09-0007598 0297768 1201530000004033 MD. MOHSIN MIAH - IA-0007598 200

095459 12-09-0007643 0297772 1201530000004033 KAMRUM NAHAR ALI - IA-0007643 200

095460 12-09-0007664 0297773 1201530000004033 SAYED GOLAM MORTOZA IVNE ISLAM - IA-0007664 200

095461 12-09-0007677 0297775 1201530000004033 ABU YUSUF MD. JAKARIA - IA-0007677 200

095462 12-09-0007745 0297782 1201530000004033 MD. NUR HALIM - IA-0007745 200

095463 12-09-0007786 0297785 1201530000004033 RAFIQUL ISLAM & NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0007786 200
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095464 12-09-0007787 0297786 1201530000004033 M.A.MAMUN - IA-0007787 200

095465 12-09-0007809 0297794 1201530000004033 M. HUMAYUN KABIR & MD. GOLAM RASEL MOLLA - IA-0007809 200

095466 12-09-0007811 0297796 1201530000004033 MD. MOTALEB FAKIR - IA-0007811 200

095467 12-09-0007823 0297799 1201530000004033 MOMTAZ BEGUM - IA-0007823 200

095468 12-09-0007826 0297801 1201530000004033 AZAD HOSSAIN - IA-0007826 200

095469 12-09-0007842 0297805 1201530000004033 SHAHANARA BEGUM - IA-0007842 200

095470 12-09-0007862 0297810 1201530000004033 MD. SHAHID ULLAH PATWARY & MD. RAJU - IA-0007862 200

095471 12-09-0007868 0297811 1201530000004033 MD. ROKAN UDDIN - IA-0007868 200

095472 12-09-0007877 0297812 1201530000004033 MUHAMMAD ABUL FAZAL AZAD - IA-0007877 200

095473 12-09-0007880 0297813 1201530000004033 IQBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0007880 200

095474 12-09-0007919 0297816 1201530000004033 ABUL BASHER AZAD & MUHAMMAD ABUL FAZAL AZAD - IA-0007919 200

095475 12-09-0007927 0297821 1201530000004033 RAZU AHMED & MD. MUKSUDUS SALAHIN - IA-0007927 200

095476 12-09-0007959 0297824 1201530000004033 M.NAZMUL KARIM CHOWDHURY & SAIMA AKTHER RITE - IA-0007959 200

095477 12-09-0007962 0297827 1201530000004033 SAMSUNNAHAR KOLI - IA-0007962 200

095478 12-09-0007966 0297829 1201530000004033 MD. ABU YOUSUF - IA-0007966 200

095479 12-09-0007969 0297832 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL BASHER & AFROGA AKTER RINA - IA-0007969 200

095480 12-09-0007979 0297833 1201530000004033 MD.TOUFIQUEIBRAHIM - IA-0007979 200

095481 12-09-0007980 0297834 1201530000004033 MD. TOUFIQUE IBRAHIM & JAHMINA BEGUM - IA-0007980 200

095482 12-09-0008015 0297837 1201530000004033 MD. NAZIM UDDIN MOLLA - IA-0008015 200

095483 12-09-0008017 0297839 1201530000004033 MOSEN ALI MOLLA - IA-0008017 200

095484 12-09-0008032 0297845 1201530000004033 MD. SOWKOT MULLA - IA-0008032 200

095485 12-09-0008034 0297847 1201530000004033 MD. SOWKOT MOLLA & SOJIB MOLLA - IA-0008034 200

095486 12-09-0008053 0297854 1201530000004033 A.S.M. MOSABBIR TANIM - IA-0008053 200

095487 12-09-0008059 0297855 1201530000004033 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM & LUTFUNNAHAR AYESHA - IA-0008059 200

095488 12-09-0008065 0297860 1201530000004033 MOS. MAKSUDA AKTER & SHRIN AKTER - IA-0008065 200

095489 12-09-0008069 0297864 1201530000004033 KAMRUNNAHER (MUNNI) & SHEMA BEGUM - IA-0008069 200

095490 12-09-0008107 0297868 1201530000004033 S.M.SHARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0008107 200

095491 12-09-0008128 0297869 1201530000004033 ABDUL JALIL SHIKH & MRS NASREEN BANU - IA-0008128 200

095492 12-09-0008132 0297870 1201530000004033 K.M BELLAL HOSSAIN - IA-0008132 200

095493 12-09-0008153 0297873 1201530000004033 AKHTER HUSSAIN - IA-0008153 200

095494 12-09-0008163 0297880 1201530000004033 ANWAR HOSSAIN TALUKDER - IA-0008163 200

095495 12-09-0008180 0297885 1201530000004033 OBAIDUL HUQ - IA-0008180 200

095496 12-09-0008181 0297886 1201530000004033 ANWAR HOSSAIN TALUKDER & MD. IQBAL - IA-0008181 200

095497 12-09-0008210 0297889 1201530000004033 LITON SAHA JOY - IA-0008210 200

095498 12-09-0008214 0297892 1201530000004033 MD.NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0008214 200

095499 12-09-0008217 0297894 1201530000004033 MD. KHADEM MULLAH - IA-0008217 200

095500 12-09-0008301 0297900 1201530000004033 RAJIA SULTANA - IA-0008301 200

095501 12-09-0008317 0297902 1201530000004033 MD. AZHARUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0008317 200

095502 12-09-0008399 0297910 1201530000004033 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0008399 200

095503 12-09-0008401 0297912 1201530000004033 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN & MD. MASIAR RAAHMAN - IA-0008401 200

095504 12-09-0008407 0297913 1201530000004033 MUHAMMAD YOUNUS ALI - IA-0008407 200
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095505 12-09-0008466 0297919 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL HANNAN & DALIA NASRIN - IA-0008466 200

095506 12-09-0008550 0297930 1201530000004033 AKHTER HUSSAIN & MD. BAKER HOSSAIN - IA-0008550 200

095507 12-09-0008552 0297931 1201530000004033 LAILA ANJUMANARA - IA-0008552 200

095508 12-09-0008580 0297933 1201530000004033 KHALADA AKTER - IA-0008580 200

095509 12-09-0008595 0297936 1201530000004033 NUSRAT JAHAN - IA-0008595 200

095510 12-09-0008737 0297955 1201530000004033 HARES AHMED MAJUMDER & KULSUMA AKTER - IA-0008737 200

095511 12-09-0008738 0297956 1201530000004033 MRS. KUMKUM KHATUN - IA-0008738 200

095512 12-09-0008824 0297963 1201530000004033 RAHAT KHAN - IA-0008824 200

095513 12-09-0008861 0297964 1201530000004033 MRS. AFRIN AKTER - IA-0008861 200

095514 12-09-0008957 0297968 1201530000004033 MD.  ALAMGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0008957 200

095515 12-09-0009004 0297973 1201530000004033 MD. RUHUL AMIN - IA-0009004 200

095516 12-09-0009016 0297976 1201530000004033 SOBURJAN BEGUM - IA-0009016 200

095517 12-09-0009024 0297978 1201530000004033 MD. AZHARUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0009024 200

095518 12-09-0009059 0297982 1201530000004033 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN SOHEL & MST.FARHANA DIBA - IA-0009059 200

095519 12-09-0009112 0297984 1201530000004033 MD. ABU JAHID - IA-0009112 200

095520 12-09-0009118 0297986 1201530000004033 LUTFA BEGUM & MOHAMMAD ABUL HASAN - IA-0009118 200

095521 12-09-0009134 0297991 1201530000004033 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0009134 200

095522 12-09-0009293 0297994 1201530000004033 FATEMA HAROON - IA-0009293 200

095523 12-09-0009387 0298000 1201530000004033 MD. TAREQUL ISLAM (JT) & ASMANY MAHABUBA - IA-0009387 200

095524 12-09-0009408 0298002 1201530000004033 PRIYANKA BARUA & JHARNA BARUA - IA-0009408 200

095525 12-09-0009409 0298003 1201530000004033 JASMIN HOSSAIN - IA-0009409 200

095526 12-09-0009549 0298008 1201530000004033 MST. AYESHA KHATUN - IA-0009549 200

095527 12-09-0009775 0298014 1201530000004033 HAFIZ AHMED CHOUDHURY & SAYEDA - IA-0009775 200

095528 12-09-0009807 0298016 1201530000004033 M M REAZ UDDIN - IA-0009807 200

095529 12-09-0009812 0298017 1201530000004033 BIVA RANI - IA-0009812 200

095530 12-09-0009898 0298018 1201530000004033 AMENA BEGUM - IA-0009898 200

095531 12-09-0009944 0298020 1201530000004033 A K M AMINUL HAQUE & BILQUIS BEGUM - IA-0009944 200

095532 12-09-0009975 0298021 1201530000004033 ZABID-UL KADIR JOARDER - IA-0009975 200

095533 12-09-0010297 0298032 1201530000004033 MRS. JARINA BEGUM - IA-0010297 200

095534 12-09-0010307 0298033 1201530000004033 DR.A,A, MAHBOOB UDDIN CHOW. - IA-0010307 200

095535 12-09-0010337 0298038 1201530000004033 MD.ABDUL GAFUR - IA-0010337 200

095536 12-09-0010338 0298039 1201530000004033 RABEYA AKTER - IA-0010338 200

095537 12-09-0010346 0298040 1201530000004033 MD.AHSAN ULLAH KHAN & ZITU - IA-0010346 200

095538 12-09-0010347 0298041 1201530000004033 MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN - IA-0010347 200

095539 12-09-0010451 0298049 1201530000004033 MOSA. SALMA AKTER - IA-0010451 200

095540 12-09-0010488 0298052 1201530000004033 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM - IA-0010488 200

095541 12-09-0010559 0298053 1201530000004033 NASRIN SULTANA - IA-0010559 200

095542 12-09-0010581 0298056 1201530000004033 SAYED GOLAM MORTOZA IVNE ISLAM & KAZI MONOWARA BEGOM - IA-0010581 200

095543 12-09-0010652 0298058 1201530000004033 FAHIMA AKTHER KHANAM - IA-0010652 200

095544 12-09-0010734 0298064 1201530000004033 MD. OMAR FARUK & ALFU MUNSHI - IA-0010734 200

095545 12-09-0010797 0298065 1201530000004033 MOSA NAZNIN AKTER - IA-0010797 200
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095546 12-09-0010892 0298067 1201530000004033 MD. NASHIR UDDIN & HELAL UDDIN - IA-0010892 200

095547 12-09-0010928 0298068 1201530000004033 NUR NABI - IA-0010928 200

095548 12-09-0011003 0298071 1201530000004033 KHAN MOHAMMAD HAIDER - IA-0011003 200

095549 12-09-0011054 0298075 1201530000004033 MD. ABU OBAIDA - IA-0011054 200

095550 12-09-0011078 0298077 1201530000004033 SALMA AKTER - IA-0011078 200

095551 12-09-0011082 0298078 1201530000004033 HAPPY AZIZ - IA-0011082 200

095552 12-09-0011108 0298082 1201530000004033 HASINUL ZANNAT SHARNA - IA-0011108 200

095553 12-09-0011191 0298085 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD SANOWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0011191 200

095554 12-09-0011199 0298086 1201530000004033 UMME AYMAN MASKURA - IA-0011199 200

095555 12-09-0011225 0298089 1201530000004033 HALIMA KHATUN - IA-0011225 200

095556 12-09-0011249 0298091 1201530000004033 TANIN KHANAM - IA-0011249 200

095557 12-09-0011265 0298093 1201530000004033 RASHED AL MAHMUD - IA-0011265 200

095558 12-09-0011339 0298099 1201530000004033 NAZMA BEGUM - IA-0011339 200

095559 12-09-0011349 0298101 1201530000004033 SHAHEDUL ISLAM & BABUL CHANDRA DAS - IA-0011349 200

095560 12-09-0011372 0298105 1201530000004033 AZIZUL HAQU SHAON - IA-0011372 200

095561 12-09-0011377 0298107 1201530000004033 ANOUG KUMAR VADDRA & BIJAY KUMAR VADRA - IA-0011377 200

095562 12-09-0011389 0298108 1201530000004033 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0011389 200

095563 12-09-0011408 0298114 1201530000004033 TASLIMA SULTAN - IA-0011408 200

095564 12-10-0000139 0298123 1201680000027893 MANWARA BEGUM - IA-0000139 200

095565 12-10-0000144 0298125 1201680000027893 ABDUL MOTALEB CHOWDHURY - IA-0000144 200

095566 12-10-0000156 0298127 1201680000027893 ASMA AKHTER - IA-0000156 200

095567 12-10-0000172 0298129 1201680000027893 NAMITA RANI DAS - IA-0000172 200

095568 12-10-0000175 0298132 1201680000027893 SULTANA MAMTAZ - IA-0000175 200

095569 12-10-0000177 0298133 1201680000027893 TANMOY DAS - IA-0000177 200

095570 12-10-0000195 0298135 1201680000027893 MAHMUDA FATEMA - IA-0000195 200

095571 12-10-0000273 0298142 1201680000027893 ROBEL NANDY - IA-0000273 200

095572 12-10-0000297 0298145 1201680000027893 MD SAFIUL BARI - IA-0000297 200

095573 12-10-0000308 0298146 1201680000027893 IMRANUR RAHMAN - IA-0000308 200

095574 12-10-0000315 0298147 1201680000027893 TAHMINA AKTER & SAFIUL BARI - IA-0000315 200

095575 12-10-0000327 0298150 1201680000027893 MRS, NAIMA AKHTER - IA-0000327 200

095576 12-10-0000329 0298152 1201680000027893 MRS, NAIMA AKTER & MD, SAJID HOSSAIN - IA-0000329 200

095577 12-10-0000352 0298160 1201680000027893 MD HARUNUR RASHID CHY - IA-0000352 200

095578 12-10-0000358 0298161 1201680000027893 JOHORA AKTER - IA-0000358 200

095579 12-10-0000361 0298164 1201680000027893 KRISHNA KISHORE SAHA - IA-0000361 200

095580 12-10-0000363 0298166 1201680000027893 KRISHNA KISHORE SAHA & DHANANJOY SAHA - IA-0000363 200

095581 12-10-0000369 0298168 1201680000027893 MAHMUD HASAN - IA-0000369 200

095582 12-10-0000371 0298169 1201680000027893 MRS, RAHIMA AFRIN - IA-0000371 200

095583 12-10-0000385 0298171 1201680000027893 FARHANA SULTANA - IA-0000385 200

095584 12-10-0000388 0298172 1201680000027893 MD ENAMUL HOQUE - IA-0000388 200

095585 12-10-0000400 0298174 1201680000027893 LUTFUN NAHAR SHANTA - IA-0000400 200

095586 12-10-0000430 0298176 1201680000027893 CHAPA NANDY - IA-0000430 200

Page 26



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

095587 12-10-0000431 0298177 1201680000027893 CHAPA NANDY & PRITIMA MAJUMDER - IA-0000431 200

095588 12-10-0000442 0298182 1201680000027893 BANASHREE KAR - IA-0000442 200

095589 12-10-0000450 0298185 1201680000027893 UTTAR KAR & BANASHREE KAR - IA-0000450 200

095590 12-10-0000455 0298186 1201680000027893 HARUNUR RASHID CHY & JOHORA AKTER - IA-0000455 200

095591 12-10-0000462 0298189 1201680000027893 GAZI ABDUL SALIM - IA-0000462 200

095592 12-10-0000463 0298190 1201680000027893 MRS. HOSNE ARA BEGUM - IA-0000463 200

095593 12-10-0000464 0298191 1201680000027893 MD. EASEEN MAZUMDER - IA-0000464 200

095594 12-10-0000465 0298192 1201680000027893 SELINA AKTHER & GOLAM KIBRIA - IA-0000465 200

095595 12-10-0000529 0298194 1201680000027893 KABIR AHMED - IA-0000529 200

095596 12-10-0000548 0298201 1201680000027893 MD ALAMGIR - IA-0000548 200

095597 12-10-0000550 0298203 1201680000027893 MD. HABIBUR RASUL & MOMTAZ BEGUM - IA-0000550 200

095598 12-10-0000557 0298204 1201680000027893 DR. RATAN KUMAR DAY - IA-0000557 200

095599 12-10-0000562 0298205 1201680000027893 SHANAJ BEGUM - IA-0000562 200

095600 12-10-0000565 0298206 1201680000027893 MOHAMMAD SHIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000565 200

095601 12-10-0000569 0298209 1201680000027893 BIPLOB NANDY & SOMA NANDY - IA-0000569 200

095602 12-10-0000572 0298211 1201680000027893 ABDUS SOBHAN BAHAR - IA-0000572 200

095603 12-10-0000573 0298212 1201680000027893 TAJMUN NAHAR - IA-0000573 200

095604 12-10-0000574 0298213 1201680000027893 ABDUS SOBHAN BAHAR & TAJMUN NAHAR. - IA-0000574 200

095605 12-10-0000579 0298218 1201680000027893 AKHTER HAMID - IA-0000579 200

095606 12-10-0000580 0298219 1201680000027893 NUR BEGUM - IA-0000580 200

095607 12-10-0000581 0298220 1201680000027893 AKHTER HAMID (JT) & NUR BEGUM - IA-0000581 200

095608 12-10-0000589 0298223 1201680000027893 MD MONIRUL HASAN - IA-0000589 200

095609 12-10-0000607 0298230 1201680000027893 FAZLUL KARIM - IA-0000607 200

095610 12-10-0000636 0298234 1201680000027893 MD ZAHID HOSSAIN - IA-0000636 200

095611 12-10-0000646 0298236 1201680000027893 HALIMA MIZAN - IA-0000646 200

095612 12-10-0000679 0298239 1201680000027893 CHANCALA GHOSH - IA-0000679 200

095613 12-10-0000681 0298241 1201680000027893 SHEPALI DUTTA - IA-0000681 200

095614 12-10-0000682 0298242 1201680000027893 NRIPENDRA LAL DUTTA - IA-0000682 200

095615 12-10-0000685 0298245 1201680000027893 KHOSHIK DUTTA & KUNTAL DUTTA - IA-0000685 200

095616 12-10-0000690 0298248 1201680000027893 SOURAB HOSSAIN - IA-0000690 200

095617 12-10-0000691 0298249 1201680000027893 SHERIN AKTER SHARMEEN - IA-0000691 200

095618 12-10-0000696 0298250 1201680000027893 RAKIBUL ISLAM - IA-0000696 200

095619 12-10-0000704 0298252 1201680000027893 MONOWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0000704 200

095620 12-10-0000705 0298253 1201680000027893 MD KAMAL UDDIN - IA-0000705 200

095621 12-10-0000714 0298255 1201680000027893 MD. SIDDIQULLAH BHUIYA. - IA-0000714 200

095622 12-10-0000717 0298256 1201680000027893 SAMSUDDIN - IA-0000717 200

095623 12-10-0000732 0298261 1201680000027893 PERVIN BEGUM. - IA-0000732 200

095624 12-10-0000745 0298262 1201680000027893 MD SAFIQUR RAHMAN & FARHDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000745 200

095625 12-10-0000752 0298264 1201680000027893 ABDUL HAI - IA-0000752 200

095626 12-10-0000760 0298266 1201680000027893 MANJU DEY - IA-0000760 200

095627 12-10-0000762 0298268 1201680000027893 INDRANI DEY - IA-0000762 200
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095628 12-10-0000793 0298275 1201680000027893 HOSNE JABEEN & MD FAISAL HASNAT - IA-0000793 200

095629 12-10-0000802 0298279 1201680000027893 FATEMA NAZNEEN - IA-0000802 200

095630 12-10-0000825 0298283 1201680000027893 AFSANA KALAM - IA-0000825 200

095631 12-10-0000834 0298288 1201680000027893 RUPAN DEWANJEE. - IA-0000834 200

095632 12-10-0000857 0298296 1201680000027893 TASMIAH EMDAD - IA-0000857 200

095633 12-10-0000887 0298302 1201680000027893 SOURAV MAJUMDER & TITAN MAJUMDER. - IA-0000887 200

095634 12-10-0000899 0298305 1201680000027893 MD YEASIN - IA-0000899 200

095635 12-10-0000912 0298311 1201680000027893 MD NURUN NABI - IA-0000912 200

095636 12-10-0000926 0298312 1201680000027893 MANIK CHANDRA DAS - IA-0000926 200

095637 12-10-0000948 0298317 1201680000027893 NIKHIL BHATTACHARJEE - IA-0000948 200

095638 12-10-0000954 0298318 1201680000027893 SABRINA CHOWDHURY - IA-0000954 200

095639 12-10-0000995 0298319 1201680000027893 FAZILATUN NESA - IA-0000995 200

095640 12-10-0001040 0298325 1201680000027893 MD ABUL HASHEM - IA-0001040 200

095641 12-10-0001051 0298327 1201680000027893 RITA MAZUMDER - IA-0001051 200

095642 12-10-0001059 0298330 1201680000027893 WAHIDA ZAMIL - IA-0001059 200

095643 12-10-0001060 0298331 1201680000027893 SHARMIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0001060 200

095644 12-10-0001065 0298333 1201680000027893 FATEMA FAIRUJ SAMAD - IA-0001065 200

095645 12-10-0001082 0298335 1201680000027893 KANIZ MAHMUDA - IA-0001082 200

095646 12-10-0001129 0298342 1201680000027893 SHARMIN CHOWDHURY & MD. ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0001129 200

095647 12-10-0001136 0298343 1201680000027893 PRIYANKA DAS - IA-0001136 200

095648 12-10-0001158 0298346 1201680000027893 HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0001158 200

095649 12-10-0001176 0298352 1201680000027893 GAZI ABDUL SALIM & HOSNE ARA BEGUM - IA-0001176 200

095650 12-10-0001208 0298360 1201680000027893 MD. KAMRUL ALAM & MD. NURUL HOQUE - IA-0001208 200

095651 12-10-0001276 0298369 1201680000027893 MD. KASHEFUL ALAM - IA-0001276 200

095652 12-10-0001279 0298372 1201680000027893 MD SAZZADUL ALAM & ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0001279 200

095653 12-10-0001430 0298377 1201680000027893 MD KAMRUL ANAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0001430 200

095654 12-10-0001431 0298378 1201680000027893 ROKEYA CHOWDHURY - IA-0001431 200

095655 12-10-0001453 0298382 1201680000027893 ADV GOLAM MOWLA - IA-0001453 200

095656 12-10-0001462 0298384 1201680000027893 RAHIMA KHATUN - IA-0001462 200

095657 12-10-0001477 0298385 1201680000027893 MD SHAHIN - IA-0001477 200

095658 12-10-0001478 0298386 1201680000027893 BILKIS ARA BEGUM & SHAMIM YEASMIN - IA-0001478 200

095659 12-10-0001479 0298387 1201680000027893 MD. MUSTAFA KAMAL & SYEDA KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0001479 200

095660 12-10-0001481 0298389 1201680000027893 ESRATH SHARMIN RIPA - IA-0001481 200

095661 12-10-0001559 0298394 1201680000027893 SHIBA PRASAD MONDAL & SHILPI RANI DEBI - IA-0001559 200

095662 12-10-0001578 0298396 1201680000027893 DR.LITON KUMAR NATH - IA-0001578 200

095663 12-10-0001602 0298399 1201680000027893 SWAPAN KUMAR NATH - IA-0001602 200

095664 12-10-0001611 0298400 1201680000027893 RAZIA BEGUM - IA-0001611 200

095665 12-10-0001665 0298405 1201680000027893 MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN - IA-0001665 200

095666 12-10-0001672 0298406 1201680000027893 SULTANA BARI - IA-0001672 200

095667 12-10-0001681 0298409 1201680000027893 MHAMUD UDDIN - IA-0001681 200

095668 12-10-0001696 0298411 1201680000027893 SAIMA HOQUE - IA-0001696 200
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095669 12-10-0001699 0298414 1201680000027893 MD. MUJIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0001699 200

095670 12-10-0001722 0298418 1201680000027893 ISMATHARA BEGUM & RAZU AKHTER - IA-0001722 200

095671 12-10-0001724 0298419 1201680000027893 PRIYATOSH CHANDA - IA-0001724 200

095672 12-10-0001725 0298420 1201680000027893 TRISHNA CHANDA - IA-0001725 200

095673 12-10-0001745 0298421 1201680000027893 SULTANA BARI & MARZIA AKTER - IA-0001745 200

095674 12-10-0001755 0298423 1201680000027893 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN & MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA - IA-0001755 200

095675 12-10-0001757 0298424 1201680000027893 KULSUM BIBI & SHAMIN HOSSAIN - IA-0001757 200

095676 12-10-0001768 0298426 1201680000027893 MD HARUN RASHID - IA-0001768 200

095677 12-10-0001774 0298427 1201680000027893 SHARMILA BARUA - IA-0001774 200

095678 12-10-0001806 0298429 1201680000027893 SHIRIN AKTER - IA-0001806 200

095679 12-10-0001915 0298440 1201680000027893 ROWSHAN ARA RAFFI - IA-0001915 200

095680 12-10-0001927 0298445 1201680000027893 AKTER HOSSAIN - IA-0001927 200

095681 12-10-0001937 0298450 1201680000027893 CAP AMANUR RAHMAN - IA-0001937 200

095682 12-10-0002027 0298462 1201680000027893 KAMAL UDDIN & MD. RUSTUM ALI - IA-0002027 200

095683 12-10-0002032 0298463 1201680000027893 SHAKWAT KAWSER - IA-0002032 200

095684 12-10-0002034 0298465 1201680000027893 RAHELA BEGUM - IA-0002034 200

095685 12-10-0002045 0298466 1201680000027893 MOBARAK KHAN & RINA BEGUM - IA-0002045 200

095686 12-10-0002054 0298470 1201680000027893 SHAHNAZ SHARIF - IA-0002054 200

095687 12-10-0002059 0298472 1201680000027893 MD ZAHIR HOSSAIN - IA-0002059 200

095688 12-10-0002060 0298473 1201680000027893 NESAR AHMED & MEHENAZ AKHTER - IA-0002060 200

095689 12-10-0002061 0298474 1201680000027893 MD.OMAR HAIDER - IA-0002061 200

095690 12-10-0002066 0298477 1201680000027893 SHADAT HOSSAIN & MAHABUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0002066 200

095691 12-10-0002067 0298478 1201680000027893 MEHNENAZ AKHTER - IA-0002067 200

095692 12-10-0002068 0298479 1201680000027893 NESAR AHMED - IA-0002068 200

095693 12-10-0002075 0298480 1201680000027893 MAIMUN NESA - IA-0002075 200

095694 12-10-0002077 0298481 1201680000027893 MASUMA AKHTER - IA-0002077 200

095695 12-10-0002082 0298483 1201680000027893 ASHRAF UZ ZAMAN - IA-0002082 200

095696 12-10-0002083 0298484 1201680000027893 ASAD UZ ZAMAN - IA-0002083 200

095697 12-10-0002085 0298486 1201680000027893 SYED SHAHID AHMED & PARVIN AKTER - IA-0002085 200

095698 12-10-0002097 0298488 1201680000027893 SHORAB HOSSAIN HAZARY & GOLAM MOHAMMED - IA-0002097 200

095699 12-10-0002141 0298500 1201680000027893 MD. ANOWAR SAZZAD - IA-0002141 200

095700 12-10-0002142 0298501 1201680000027893 MD ANOWAR HSAZZAD - IA-0002142 200

095701 12-10-0002171 0298505 1201680000027893 MOZAHIRUL ISLAM - IA-0002171 200

095702 12-10-0002173 0298507 1201680000027893 DHIN MOHAMMAD - IA-0002173 200

095703 12-10-0002207 0298510 1201680000027893 MUSLIM ARA CHOWDHURY - IA-0002207 200

095704 12-10-0002238 0298512 1201680000027893 TASMIAH EMDAD & EMDAD HOSSAIN CHY - IA-0002238 200

095705 12-10-0002239 0298513 1201680000027893 DIPAK CHANDRA NATH - IA-0002239 200

095706 12-10-0002240 0298514 1201680000027893 PRABAL DEB NATH - IA-0002240 200

095707 12-10-0002243 0298516 1201680000027893 MAHBUBUL HUDA - IA-0002243 200

095708 12-10-0002244 0298517 1201680000027893 MONOWARA BEGUM - IA-0002244 200

095709 12-10-0002247 0298519 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED TAWHIDUL AZAM - IA-0002247 200
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095710 12-10-0002248 0298520 1201680000027893 BIBI FATEMA BEGUM - IA-0002248 200

095711 12-10-0002267 0298524 1201680000027893 MOHD. ASHIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0002267 200

095712 12-10-0002269 0298525 1201680000027893 NIKHIL BHATTACHARJEE & RAJIB KAR - IA-0002269 200

095713 12-10-0002283 0298527 1201680000027893 NILU CHAKMA - IA-0002283 200

095714 12-10-0002318 0298529 1201680000027893 BROJENDRA KUMAR NATH - IA-0002318 200

095715 12-10-0002319 0298530 1201680000027893 BROJENDRA KUMAR NATH & KALLANI DEBI - IA-0002319 200

095716 12-10-0002333 0298534 1201680000027893 MD ABUL BASHAR - IA-0002333 200

095717 12-10-0002375 0298553 1201680000027893 MD AMINUL ISLAM & HEDAYET ISLAM - IA-0002375 200

095718 12-10-0002376 0298554 1201680000027893 MD. IMRAN MIJI - IA-0002376 200

095719 12-10-0002380 0298556 1201680000027893 NIKHIL CHANDRA NATH & RINKU RANI NATH - IA-0002380 200

095720 12-10-0002413 0298558 1201680000027893 MD. NURUL AMIN - IA-0002413 200

095721 12-10-0002415 0298560 1201680000027893 M.D. NURUL AMIN & SADHAN DUTTA - IA-0002415 200

095722 12-10-0002416 0298561 1201680000027893 GAZI MD. MARNFUL ALAM - IA-0002416 200

095723 12-10-0002421 0298564 1201680000027893 TALAT KIBRIA - IA-0002421 200

095724 12-10-0002428 0298567 1201680000027893 PRIYA DAS NITU - IA-0002428 200

095725 12-10-0002446 0298573 1201680000027893 MD. SHAHID-ULLAH - IA-0002446 200

095726 12-10-0002453 0298574 1201680000027893 MD HAMIDUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0002453 200

095727 12-10-0002455 0298575 1201680000027893 MAKSUDA AKHTER - IA-0002455 200

095728 12-10-0002513 0298588 1201680000027893 A.K.M. JAHED HOSSEN - IA-0002513 200

095729 12-10-0002539 0298593 1201680000027893 SHARIFA AFRIN - IA-0002539 200

095730 12-10-0002540 0298594 1201680000027893 MD. ASIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0002540 200

095731 12-10-0002550 0298596 1201680000027893 MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN & OBAID ULLAH SAIMUN - IA-0002550 200

095732 12-10-0002576 0298600 1201680000027893 MD. NURUL ABEDIN - IA-0002576 200

095733 12-10-0002578 0298601 1201680000027893 DIPAK DEY & RITA DASGUPTA - IA-0002578 200

095734 12-10-0002584 0298604 1201680000027893 DR. M H R REZAUL KARIM - IA-0002584 200

095735 12-10-0002591 0298605 1201680000027893 MD TAJUL ISLAM - IA-0002591 200

095736 12-10-0002647 0298609 1201680000027893 MD RAIDWAN BIN ALAM - IA-0002647 200

095737 12-10-0002685 0298613 1201680000027893 MD. ABUL BASHER (JT) & PARVIN AKHTER - IA-0002685 200

095738 12-10-0002704 0298618 1201680000027893 SHILPI RANI SAHA - IA-0002704 200

095739 12-10-0002713 0298619 1201680000027893 MD. ABU SAYED - IA-0002713 200

095740 12-10-0002735 0298622 1201680000027893 DEPEN DEWAN - IA-0002735 200

095741 12-10-0002736 0298623 1201680000027893 MOITRI CHAKMA - IA-0002736 200

095742 12-10-0002754 0298624 1201680000027893 MD JAHANGIR ALAM & RASHEDA BEGUM - IA-0002754 200

095743 12-10-0002759 0298627 1201680000027893 RENU ARA KHATUN - IA-0002759 200

095744 12-10-0002761 0298629 1201680000027893 CHANDAN KUMAR NATH - IA-0002761 200

095745 12-10-0002805 0298633 1201680000027893 RAFFI AHMED & ISHTEAQ AHMED - IA-0002805 200

095746 12-10-0002875 0298641 1201680000027893 MAHABUBUR RAHAMAN KHAN - IA-0002875 200

095747 12-10-0002914 0298649 1201680000027893 MD. IFTEKHAR KHALED - IA-0002914 200

095748 12-10-0002922 0298650 1201680000027893 MD. ASHIQUR RAHMAN (JT) & MD MAHI UDDIN AHMED - IA-0002922 200

095749 12-10-0002931 0298652 1201680000027893 SHAMIMA AKTER - IA-0002931 200

095750 12-10-0002939 0298653 1201680000027893 LUTFA HOQUE - IA-0002939 200
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095751 12-10-0002961 0298654 1201680000027893 SYED MUFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0002961 200

095752 12-10-0002975 0298656 1201680000027893 A S M KHALILUR RAHMAN & SHAHIN SULTANAN - IA-0002975 200

095753 12-10-0002983 0298658 1201680000027893 KAZAL KANTI NATH & SABITA RANI NATH - IA-0002983 200

095754 12-10-0002994 0298659 1201680000027893 SELINA AKTER - IA-0002994 200

095755 12-10-0002996 0298660 1201680000027893 MD NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0002996 200

095756 12-10-0003040 0298663 1201680000027893 SHEULY BALA NATH & SHONKOR KUMAR CHY - IA-0003040 200

095757 12-10-0003042 0298665 1201680000027893 FAHMIDA ISLAM & SADRINA ISLAM - IA-0003042 200

095758 12-10-0003063 0298668 1201680000027893 SHONKOR KUMAR CHY. - IA-0003063 200

095759 12-10-0003080 0298671 1201680000027893 FIROZA AKTER & DR SHERIN AKTER - IA-0003080 200

095760 12-10-0003083 0298673 1201680000027893 HOSNE ARA BEGUM - IA-0003083 200

095761 12-10-0003087 0298675 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED AMINUL ISLAM & DAZINA AKHTER - IA-0003087 200

095762 12-10-0003106 0298677 1201680000027893 AMIYA DEBI CHAKMA - IA-0003106 200

095763 12-10-0003112 0298679 1201680000027893 SHAHAD PARVEZ - IA-0003112 200

095764 12-10-0003131 0298684 1201680000027893 M ADNAN MALIK - IA-0003131 200

095765 12-10-0003147 0298687 1201680000027893 MD ABUL HOSSAIN & SHAHJAHAN BEGUM - IA-0003147 200

095766 12-10-0003148 0298688 1201680000027893 BIJOY SINGHA CHAKMA - IA-0003148 200

095767 12-10-0003156 0298692 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED MOINUL HAQUE - IA-0003156 200

095768 12-10-0003161 0298694 1201680000027893 SANDHYA RANI BISWAS - IA-0003161 200

095769 12-10-0003170 0298696 1201680000027893 MD ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0003170 200

095770 12-10-0003180 0298698 1201680000027893 MD ABDUL BARI - IA-0003180 200

095771 12-10-0003187 0298699 1201680000027893 SHARIFA BEGUM SUMI - IA-0003187 200

095772 12-10-0003195 0298703 1201680000027893 MST KHADIJATUR RUMI - IA-0003195 200

095773 12-10-0003201 0298707 1201680000027893 MD ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0003201 200

095774 12-10-0003207 0298708 1201680000027893 MOSAMMET SHARMIN AKTER - IA-0003207 200

095775 12-10-0003227 0298710 1201680000027893 MORSHEDA AKTER & ABDUL MALAK - IA-0003227 200

095776 12-10-0003232 0298711 1201680000027893 MRS. SHIMUN HALIM - IA-0003232 200

095777 12-10-0003233 0298712 1201680000027893 AFSAR UDDIN - IA-0003233 200

095778 12-10-0003259 0298720 1201680000027893 MD. MOQBUL HOSSAIN - IA-0003259 200

095779 12-10-0003281 0298722 1201680000027893 MD WALL UL ALAM - IA-0003281 200

095780 12-10-0003296 0298726 1201680000027893 MD. KHURSHID ALAM & MD. RAFIQUL ALAM - IA-0003296 200

095781 12-10-0003299 0298729 1201680000027893 MD. ABU BAKKAR - IA-0003299 200

095782 12-10-0003301 0298730 1201680000027893 MD. AMZAD HOSSAIN - IA-0003301 200

095783 12-10-0003303 0298732 1201680000027893 SOMEN SARKAR & RAJESH SARKER - IA-0003303 200

095784 12-10-0003316 0298734 1201680000027893 MD SELIDUR RAHMAN - IA-0003316 200

095785 12-10-0003333 0298736 1201680000027893 MD RASHED KARIM CHY - IA-0003333 200

095786 12-10-0003336 0298737 1201680000027893 MD SHAHID HOSSAIN CHY - IA-0003336 200

095787 12-10-0003341 0298738 1201680000027893 SAROWAR ALAM - IA-0003341 200

095788 12-10-0003367 0298745 1201680000027893 EMRAN AKTER - IA-0003367 200

095789 12-10-0003395 0298752 1201680000027893 HASNA MASUD - IA-0003395 200

095790 12-10-0003402 0298754 1201680000027893 MD BAHAR UDDIN - IA-0003402 200

095791 12-10-0003405 0298756 1201680000027893 MOHAMMAD SARWAR ALAM - IA-0003405 200
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095792 12-10-0003408 0298758 1201680000027893 ABUL KALAM MD HASSAN & MD ABUL KHAR - IA-0003408 200

095793 12-10-0003439 0298767 1201680000027893 MD. IFTA KHARUL ALAM CHY - IA-0003439 200

095794 12-10-0003455 0298771 1201680000027893 MST. HASNA BANU - IA-0003455 200

095795 12-10-0003479 0298774 1201680000027893 ASRAFUDDIN - IA-0003479 200

095796 12-10-0003482 0298776 1201680000027893 DR FARZANA KALAM & TAWHID PARVEZ - IA-0003482 200

095797 12-10-0003484 0298778 1201680000027893 EHSANUL HOQUE - IA-0003484 200

095798 12-10-0003486 0298779 1201680000027893 MD REZAUL KARIM MAZUMDER & KARIM MAZUMDER - IA-0003486 200

095799 12-10-0003488 0298780 1201680000027893 MD TAZUL ISLAM - IA-0003488 200

095800 12-10-0003527 0298785 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED MONIRUDDIN - IA-0003527 200

095801 12-10-0003545 0298788 1201680000027893 MAKSURA BEGUM - IA-0003545 200

095802 12-10-0003563 0298793 1201680000027893 SWAPNA DAS - IA-0003563 200

095803 12-10-0003571 0298794 1201680000027893 MST KHADIJATUR RUMI & MD IMAM HOSSAIN - IA-0003571 200

095804 12-10-0003594 0298798 1201680000027893 FARID UDDIN AHMED & ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0003594 200

095805 12-10-0003607 0298800 1201680000027893 SAHNARA BEGUM - IA-0003607 200

095806 12-10-0003615 0298803 1201680000027893 SANKAR CHANDRA NATH - IA-0003615 200

095807 12-10-0003651 0298814 1201680000027893 MD AMINUL HUQUE & MST SURAIYA BEGUM - IA-0003651 200

095808 12-10-0003652 0298815 1201680000027893 AYESHA AKTER - IA-0003652 200

095809 12-10-0003662 0298821 1201680000027893 RAHELA BEGUM - IA-0003662 200

095810 12-10-0003663 0298822 1201680000027893 MOZIBUL HAQUE BHUYAN & RAHELA BEGUM - IA-0003663 200

095811 12-10-0003707 0298830 1201680000027893 MD ASHARAFUL ALAM & EHSANUL HOQUE - IA-0003707 200

095812 12-10-0003740 0298836 1201680000027893 MOHAMMAD JALAL UDDIN - IA-0003740 200

095813 12-10-0003745 0298838 1201680000027893 S M IQBAL KABIR - IA-0003745 200

095814 12-10-0003761 0298839 1201680000027893 ENAMUL KARIM MAZUMDAR - IA-0003761 200

095815 12-10-0003778 0298844 1201680000027893 MASUD BARI CHOWDHURY - IA-0003778 200

095816 12-10-0003788 0298845 1201680000027893 UMMAY TASMIA FATEMA - IA-0003788 200

095817 12-10-0003789 0298846 1201680000027893 MD. ANISUZZAMAN CHY. - IA-0003789 200

095818 12-10-0003798 0298848 1201680000027893 MD JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0003798 200

095819 12-10-0003799 0298849 1201680000027893 MRS RASHEDA BEGUM - IA-0003799 200

095820 12-10-0003804 0298851 1201680000027893 TAHMINA AKHTER - IA-0003804 200

095821 12-10-0003814 0298855 1201680000027893 SHAHJAHAN BEGUM - IA-0003814 200

095822 12-10-0003821 0298856 1201680000027893 ANIMA DAS - IA-0003821 200

095823 12-10-0003830 0298857 1201680000027893 PROBIR KUMAR DAS - IA-0003830 200

095824 12-10-0003844 0298860 1201680000027893 RABEYA AKTER - IA-0003844 200

095825 12-10-0003846 0298862 1201680000027893 REBEYA AKTER (JT) & KHALEDA AKTER - IA-0003846 200

095826 12-10-0003888 0298866 1201680000027893 MOHAMMAD ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0003888 200

095827 12-10-0003915 0298871 1201680000027893 MD NAZMUL HOQUE & SAFOR ALI - IA-0003915 200

095828 12-10-0003930 0298872 1201680000027893 MD ARIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0003930 200

095829 12-10-0003937 0298873 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED JAMAL UDDIN - IA-0003937 200

095830 12-10-0003964 0298884 1201680000027893 FOIJNUN NESA (JT) & KAZI ABU SUFIAN - IA-0003964 200

095831 12-10-0003975 0298885 1201680000027893 MOHAMMAD ZIAUL HAIDAR - IA-0003975 200

095832 12-10-0004032 0298891 1201680000027893 PRIOY LAL DAS & KANA DAS - IA-0004032 200
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095833 12-10-0004033 0298892 1201680000027893 MD. JAMAL ULLAH - IA-0004033 200

095834 12-10-0004043 0298895 1201680000027893 ISRAT JAHAN - IA-0004043 200

095835 12-10-0004062 0298900 1201680000027893 RAZIA BEGUM - IA-0004062 200

095836 12-10-0004066 0298902 1201680000027893 MD. NUR NABI SABUJ - IA-0004066 200

095837 12-10-0004090 0298904 1201680000027893 MD. NUR NABI SABUJ (JT) & SHARIFA - IA-0004090 200

095838 12-10-0004093 0298905 1201680000027893 MD. ABU NASSER - IA-0004093 200

095839 12-10-0004103 0298908 1201680000027893 MD. SHIFUL ALAM & IQBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0004103 200

095840 12-10-0004138 0298911 1201680000027893 MD. QAMRUL ISLAM & SALMA AKTER - IA-0004138 200

095841 12-10-0004146 0298912 1201680000027893 PIJUSH CHANDRA SARKER - IA-0004146 200

095842 12-10-0004262 0298924 1201680000027893 UTHPAL PAUL - IA-0004262 200

095843 12-10-0004309 0298929 1201680000027893 S M SHAWKAT KABIR - IA-0004309 200

095844 12-10-0004335 0298935 1201680000027893 ROZINA AKTER - IA-0004335 200

095845 12-10-0004345 0298938 1201680000027893 S M AMDADUL ALAM - IA-0004345 200

095846 12-10-0004361 0298942 1201680000027893 FERDOUS ARA LATIF - IA-0004361 200

095847 12-10-0004432 0298955 1201680000027893 MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0004432 200

095848 12-10-0004467 0298958 1201680000027893 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0004467 200

095849 12-10-0004473 0298959 1201680000027893 ROKSHANA AKTER - IA-0004473 200

095850 12-10-0004474 0298960 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED JAMAL UDDIN & ROKSHANA AKTER - IA-0004474 200

095851 12-10-0004507 0298964 1201680000027893 ABUL HASHEM NIZAMI - IA-0004507 200

095852 12-10-0004543 0298973 1201680000027893 KAZI BAHAUDDIN (JT) & KAZI EKRAM UDDIN - IA-0004543 200

095853 12-10-0004544 0298974 1201680000027893 MD BOSHIR AHMED - IA-0004544 200

095854 12-10-0004560 0298977 1201680000027893 KALEDA BEGUM - IA-0004560 200

095855 12-10-0004605 0298980 1201680000027893 MD ABUL BASHAR - IA-0004605 200

095856 12-10-0004623 0298982 1201680000027893 SALMA AKTER CHOWDHURY - IA-0004623 200

095857 12-10-0004634 0298984 1201680000027893 MOHAMMAD SOHEL RANA - IA-0004634 200

095858 12-10-0004687 0298993 1201680000027893 SYED WAHEDUR RAHMAN - IA-0004687 200

095859 12-10-0004692 0298994 1201680000027893 BABLY DHAR - IA-0004692 200

095860 12-10-0004700 0298996 1201680000027893 KHALEDA AKTER - IA-0004700 200

095861 12-10-0004732 0298998 1201680000027893 MD. LIAKAT ALI - IA-0004732 200

095862 12-10-0004753 0299000 1201680000027893 SHEIKH MOHAMMED TOWHIDUL KA - IA-0004753 200

095863 12-10-0004770 0299002 1201680000027893 HM SHAHRIAT CHOWY - IA-0004770 200

095864 12-10-0004813 0299006 1201680000027893 MD SHAMSUL ALAM - IA-0004813 200

095865 12-10-0004820 0299009 1201680000027893 MS. KAZI NILUFAR BEGUM - IA-0004820 200

095866 12-11-0000012 0299025 1203100004174656 MD. AFZALUL HAQUE - IA-0000012 200

095867 12-11-0000087 0299030 1203100004174656 MD. SALAHUDDIN - IA-0000087 200

095868 12-11-0000104 0299033 1203100004174656 SHAHIDA BEGUM - IA-0000104 200

095869 12-11-0000223 0299036 1203100004174656 S.M. EMDADUL HOQUE - IA-0000223 200

095870 12-11-0000250 0299038 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUS SHALEQUE - IA-0000250 200

095871 12-11-0000314 0299040 1203100004174656 UMME ZAKIA SHOLTANA - IA-0000314 200

095872 12-11-0000325 0299045 1203100004174656 HABIB E ELAH - IA-0000325 200

095873 12-11-0000327 0299047 1203100004174656 HABIB-E-ELAHI & FARHANA RAB - IA-0000327 200
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095874 12-11-0000348 0299048 1203100004174656 S.M. EMDADUL HOQUE & FARZANA - IA-0000348 200

095875 12-11-0000383 0299051 1203100004174656 MD. NADIM AKTHER & MD. MASUD RANA - IA-0000383 200

095876 12-11-0000384 0299052 1203100004174656 MD. MASUD RANA - IA-0000384 200

095877 12-11-0000385 0299053 1203100004174656 MOST AKTHARI - IA-0000385 200

095878 12-11-0000394 0299057 1203100004174656 MAHBUBA KANIZ KEYA - IA-0000394 200

095879 12-11-0000397 0299059 1203100004174656 MD. ABUBAKKAR SIDDIK & MST BABLI KHATUN - IA-0000397 200

095880 12-11-0000398 0299060 1203100004174656 MD. MOTIAR RAHMAN - IA-0000398 200

095881 12-11-0000425 0299065 1203100004174656 SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0000425 200

095882 12-11-0000474 0299069 1203100004174656 MD. MOTIAR RAHMAN & LAILY BEGUM - IA-0000474 200

095883 12-11-0000482 0299071 1203100004174656 MD. RAMIZUDDIN - IA-0000482 200

095884 12-11-0000514 0299074 1203100004174656 MUSHFIQUE AHMED & MAHBUBA KANIZ KEYA - IA-0000514 200

095885 12-11-0000517 0299075 1203100004174656 MOST. KAZIRA BEGUM - IA-0000517 200

095886 12-11-0000583 0299077 1203100004174656 MD REZAUL ISLAM - IA-0000583 200

095887 12-11-0000585 0299079 1203100004174656 FARZANA SHIRIN & MUSLEHA SULTANA - IA-0000585 200

095888 12-11-0000617 0299081 1203100004174656 KARTIC CHANDRA SARKER - IA-0000617 200

095889 12-11-0000618 0299082 1203100004174656 KARTIC CHANDRA SARKER & TOPOTI SARKER - IA-0000618 200

095890 12-11-0000690 0299087 1203100004174656 ABUL HASIB - IA-0000690 200

095891 12-11-0000704 0299092 1203100004174656 MD JAHURUL ISLAM - IA-0000704 200

095892 12-11-0000705 0299093 1203100004174656 MD REZAUL ISLAM & MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000705 200

095893 12-11-0000755 0299098 1203100004174656 MD JAHURUL ISLAM & FATIMA KHATUN - IA-0000755 200

095894 12-11-0000771 0299100 1203100004174656 BADRUL ALI AHMED - IA-0000771 200

095895 12-11-0000772 0299101 1203100004174656 BADRUL ALI AHMED & SHAMIMA ALI AHMED - IA-0000772 200

095896 12-11-0000824 0299110 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUS SALAM & MOKSHEDA SALAM - IA-0000824 200

095897 12-11-0000826 0299112 1203100004174656 FARJANA AREFIN (SAMMU) - IA-0000826 200

095898 12-11-0000827 0299113 1203100004174656 FARHANA AREFIN (SINTHI) - IA-0000827 200

095899 12-11-0000828 0299114 1203100004174656 FARJANA AREFIN(SAMMU) & FARJANA  AREFINSINTHI - IA-0000828 200

095900 12-11-0000857 0299115 1203100004174656 ANJANA RANI SAHA - IA-0000857 200

095901 12-11-0000865 0299117 1203100004174656 IRINE RAHMAN - IA-0000865 200

095902 12-11-0000925 0299126 1203100004174656 MONOARA AKHTER - IA-0000925 200

095903 12-11-0000936 0299130 1203100004174656 ALLAMA IQBAL - IA-0000936 200

095904 12-11-0000939 0299131 1203100004174656 MISS. SHERINA AKTHER - IA-0000939 200

095905 12-11-0000947 0299132 1203100004174656 MRS. SAHANAZ HOSSAIN - IA-0000947 200

095906 12-11-0000954 0299134 1203100004174656 SALINA PARVIN - IA-0000954 200

095907 12-11-0000955 0299135 1203100004174656 MD. HASANUZZAMAN & SALINA PARVIN - IA-0000955 200

095908 12-11-0000956 0299136 1203100004174656 MD MOKSEMUL FAHIM - IA-0000956 200

095909 12-11-0000964 0299139 1203100004174656 MD MAMUN OR RASHID - IA-0000964 200

095910 12-11-0000977 0299142 1203100004174656 MS. ABDU HAMID & ABM SOROWAR ALAM - IA-0000977 200

095911 12-11-0001026 0299149 1203100004174656 GAZALA PARVIN BABY - IA-0001026 200

095912 12-11-0001065 0299154 1203100004174656 SADIKA RAHMAN & TAMANNA RAHMAN - IA-0001065 200

095913 12-11-0001122 0299156 1203100004174656 MD. ALAUDDIN - IA-0001122 200

095914 12-11-0001145 0299160 1203100004174656 MD MASUD HASAN CHOWDHURY & LUTFUN NESA - IA-0001145 200
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095915 12-11-0001274 0299164 1203100004174656 MD IMAMUL MOTTAKIN - IA-0001274 200

095916 12-11-0001277 0299165 1203100004174656 MD. ALAUDDIN - IA-0001277 200

095917 12-11-0001379 0299172 1203100004174656 S.M. IMTIAZ - IA-0001379 200

095918 12-11-0001384 0299175 1203100004174656 MD. OMAR FARUQE - IA-0001384 200

095919 12-11-0001390 0299177 1203100004174656 ABDUL WAHAB - IA-0001390 200

095920 12-11-0001405 0299181 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0001405 200

095921 12-11-0001419 0299182 1203100004174656 MD. KHAIRUL ISLAM - IA-0001419 200

095922 12-11-0001434 0299184 1203100004174656 MD. MONIMUL HUQ - IA-0001434 200

095923 12-11-0001436 0299186 1203100004174656 MD. ENAMUL HUQ - IA-0001436 200

095924 12-11-0001486 0299188 1203100004174656 MD. GOLAM MOSTOFA - IA-0001486 200

095925 12-11-0001516 0299190 1203100004174656 MRS. SHAHIDA BEGUM - IA-0001516 200

095926 12-11-0001593 0299194 1203100004174656 MST NILUFA YESMIN - IA-0001593 200

095927 12-11-0001610 0299195 1203100004174656 MABIA BEGUM - IA-0001610 200

095928 12-11-0001628 0299198 1203100004174656 FARIDUL ISLAM - IA-0001628 200

095929 12-11-0001642 0299199 1203100004174656 SAYEED AHMAD TAGOR - IA-0001642 200

095930 12-11-0001722 0299206 1203100004174656 MST. SEFALI BEGUM - IA-0001722 200

095931 12-11-0001747 0299208 1203100004174656 MD.SAIFUL ALAM - IA-0001747 200

095932 12-11-0001826 0299210 1203100004174656 MD ABUL KASHEM - IA-0001826 200

095933 12-11-0001827 0299211 1203100004174656 MRS.AFROZ KASHEM - IA-0001827 200

095934 12-11-0001875 0299213 1203100004174656 ANISH AHMED - IA-0001875 200

095935 12-11-0001881 0299214 1203100004174656 MD. MAMUNUR RASHID - IA-0001881 200

095936 12-11-0001882 0299215 1203100004174656 MD. RAHMAT ALI - IA-0001882 200

095937 12-11-0001885 0299216 1203100004174656 FIROZA BEGUM - IA-0001885 200

095938 12-11-0001890 0299217 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL MANNAN & DR. MOST. HASNA HENA - IA-0001890 200

095939 12-11-0001917 0299221 1203100004174656 MST. SHAMEEM ARA BEGUM - IA-0001917 200

095940 12-11-0001920 0299223 1203100004174656 YESMIN KHATUN - IA-0001920 200

095941 12-11-0001926 0299224 1203100004174656 MD. ABBAS ALI - IA-0001926 200

095942 12-11-0001940 0299225 1203100004174656 MD. TAVIR HASAN - IA-0001940 200

095943 12-11-0001972 0299226 1203100004174656 MOST. MAHMUDA KHATUN - IA-0001972 200

095944 12-11-0001975 0299227 1203100004174656 MD. AKBER ALI - IA-0001975 200

095945 12-11-0001998 0299228 1203100004174656 MD. GOLAM SARWAR - IA-0001998 200

095946 12-11-0002096 0299235 1203100004174656 SHAHINA AKHTER - IA-0002096 200

095947 12-11-0002300 0299244 1203100004174656 MD. MOSHARROF HOSSAIN - IA-0002300 200

095948 12-11-0002305 0299245 1203100004174656 MD ANAMUL HAQUE - IA-0002305 200

095949 12-11-0002401 0299248 1203100004174656 FATEMA MOKBUL - IA-0002401 200

095950 12-11-0002405 0299249 1203100004174656 FARIDA NAHAR - IA-0002405 200

095951 12-11-0002408 0299250 1203100004174656 MD ANWARUL ISLAM - IA-0002408 200

095952 12-11-0002411 0299251 1203100004174656 SHEIKH ASNARUL HAQUE - IA-0002411 200

095953 12-11-0002429 0299252 1203100004174656 MD. MAHFUZUL ISLAM - IA-0002429 200

095954 12-11-0002439 0299253 1203100004174656 MD. NAIMUL HAQUE - IA-0002439 200

095955 12-11-0002452 0299254 1203100004174656 ABDUL QAYAM ANSARY - IA-0002452 200
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095956 12-11-0002457 0299255 1203100004174656 MD. ABBAS ALI & YEASMIN BEGUM - IA-0002457 200

095957 12-11-0002596 0299259 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUR RASHID - IA-0002596 200

095958 12-11-0002663 0299261 1203100004174656 MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN - IA-0002663 200

095959 12-11-0002752 0299267 1203100004174656 NASRIN BEGUM & MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0002752 200

095960 12-11-0002775 0299268 1203100004174656 MD. SHAHIDULLAH - IA-0002775 200

095961 12-11-0002801 0299269 1203100004174656 K.I.M. MASUD UR RAHMAN & K.I. MAHBUB UR RAHMAN - IA-0002801 200

095962 12-11-0002820 0299272 1203100004174656 SYEDA FATIMA PERVIN - IA-0002820 200

095963 12-11-0002823 0299274 1203100004174656 MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN - IA-0002823 200

095964 12-11-0002892 0299284 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL AWAL - IA-0002892 200

095965 12-11-0002907 0299286 1203100004174656 MANSURA KHATUN - IA-0002907 200

095966 12-11-0002954 0299291 1203100004174656 MD. SALIM REZA - IA-0002954 200

095967 12-11-0003014 0299296 1203100004174656 BHUPAL CHANDRA SAHA - IA-0003014 200

095968 12-11-0003052 0299299 1203100004174656 MANSURA KHATUN & MD. ABDUL AWAL - IA-0003052 200

095969 12-11-0003183 0299304 1203100004174656 MD. JALAL UDDIN - IA-0003183 200

095970 12-11-0003206 0299306 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL KHALEK - IA-0003206 200

095971 12-11-0003239 0299312 1203100004174656 ASMA AKHTER BANU & AKHTER BANU - IA-0003239 200

095972 12-11-0003249 0299315 1203100004174656 BANDANA SAHA - IA-0003249 200

095973 12-11-0003251 0299316 1203100004174656 MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0003251 200

095974 12-11-0003330 0299319 1203100004174656 MD KAHADEMUL ISLAM - IA-0003330 200

095975 12-11-0003338 0299320 1203100004174656 MD ZULFIQUR  E ALAM - IA-0003338 200

095976 12-11-0003379 0299322 1203100004174656 SALIMA BANU - IA-0003379 200

095977 12-11-0003380 0299323 1203100004174656 DR KH EMAMUL HUQ & DR SALMA BANU - IA-0003380 200

095978 12-11-0003395 0299326 1203100004174656 MD SELIM  AKTER & MD MEHER ALI - IA-0003395 200

095979 12-11-0003397 0299327 1203100004174656 MD. ASADUZZAMAN - IA-0003397 200

095980 12-11-0003479 0299334 1203100004174656 MD SALAHUDDIN - IA-0003479 200

095981 12-11-0003533 0299336 1203100004174656 MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0003533 200

095982 12-11-0003549 0299337 1203100004174656 ANIMESH MAZUMDER & MD MOSHTAK AHAMMED - IA-0003549 200

095983 12-11-0003553 0299339 1203100004174656 MD. MOSHTAK AHMMED - IA-0003553 200

095984 12-11-0003559 0299340 1203100004174656 MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0003559 200

095985 12-11-0003606 0299343 1203100004174656 MD ZILLUR RAHAMN MONDAL & MST AKLIMA PARVIN - IA-0003606 200

095986 12-11-0003674 0299346 1203100004174656 MOST. MORSHEDA BEGUM - IA-0003674 200

095987 12-11-0003709 0299348 1203100004174656 FARHANA MAHZABIN & DR MD MOYEZ UDDIN - IA-0003709 200

095988 12-11-0003761 0299349 1203100004174656 MD MAHMUDUL HASAN - IA-0003761 200

095989 12-11-0003783 0299351 1203100004174656 MOKHLASUR RAHMAN - IA-0003783 200

095990 12-11-0003852 0299356 1203100004174656 ASHOK KUMAR SARKER - IA-0003852 200

095991 12-11-0003874 0299359 1203100004174656 MD.KALIMUZZAMAN - IA-0003874 200

095992 12-11-0004147 0299366 1203100004174656 SABIHA KHATUN - IA-0004147 200

095993 12-11-0004148 0299367 1203100004174656 SHAMIMA AKTER - IA-0004148 200

095994 12-11-0004167 0299371 1203100004174656 BIDYUT NARAYAN SARKER - IA-0004167 200

095995 12-11-0004407 0299377 1203100004174656 SALEMA BEGUM - IA-0004407 200

095996 12-11-0004411 0299378 1203100004174656 MOMENA ZEENAT - IA-0004411 200
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095997 12-11-0004425 0299381 1203100004174656 MD. ASADUZZAMAN - IA-0004425 200

095998 12-11-0004504 0299382 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL LATIF & SHAWKOTARA BEGUM - IA-0004504 200

095999 12-11-0004684 0299394 1203100004174656 MD. ALAMGIR - IA-0004684 200

096000 12-11-0004703 0299396 1203100004174656 KISMOT ARA JUBLI - IA-0004703 200

096001 12-11-0004774 0299399 1203100004174656 MD. ASHRAFUL HAQUE - IA-0004774 200

096002 12-11-0004799 0299403 1203100004174656 MD JOHURUL ISLAM - IA-0004799 200

096003 12-11-0004915 0299405 1203100004174656 MD ABDUS SHOHEL - IA-0004915 200

096004 12-11-0005143 0299409 1203100004174656 MD GOLAM MOHIUDDIN SARKER - IA-0005143 200

096005 12-11-0005157 0299410 1203100004174656 MD. BABUL AKTAR - IA-0005157 200

096006 12-11-0005213 0299414 1203100004174656 SUBIDH KUMAR MAITRA - IA-0005213 200

096007 12-11-0005234 0299415 1203100004174656 MD MORSHEDUL HAQUE & SAKHAWAT HOSSAIN - IA-0005234 200

096008 12-11-0005292 0299418 1203100004174656 MD ABDUS SALAM & MOST FAWZIA PARVIN - IA-0005292 200

096009 12-11-0005297 0299419 1203100004174656 MD ABDUL LATIF - IA-0005297 200

096010 12-11-0005357 0299423 1203100004174656 MST HASMOTARA KHATUN - IA-0005357 200

096011 12-11-0005422 0299427 1203100004174656 KHANDAKAR AULIA RAKIB & DULARI PARVIN SHILPY - IA-0005422 200

096012 12-11-0005423 0299428 1203100004174656 KHANDKAR ZAYNAL ABEDIN & FARIDA KHANDAKAR - IA-0005423 200

096013 12-11-0005445 0299429 1203100004174656 FIROZ AHMED - IA-0005445 200

096014 12-11-0005464 0299431 1203100004174656 MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN - IA-0005464 200

096015 12-11-0005466 0299432 1203100004174656 MD. BADRUL ALAM - IA-0005466 200

096016 12-11-0005633 0299436 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL WODUD - IA-0005633 200

096017 12-11-0005827 0299442 1203100004174656 MD. MOTHIUR RAHMAN - IA-0005827 200

096018 12-11-0005864 0299443 1203100004174656 MD TAREQ MOSARRAF - IA-0005864 200

096019 12-11-0005875 0299444 1203100004174656 MD. MESBAHUL HAQUE - IA-0005875 200

096020 12-11-0006082 0299447 1203100004174656 MD. HAZRAT ALI - IA-0006082 200

096021 12-11-0006099 0299448 1203100004174656 MD. RASHIDUL KARIM - IA-0006099 200

096022 12-11-0006117 0299450 1203100004174656 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0006117 200

096023 12-11-0006279 0299461 1203100004174656 DR MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0006279 200

096024 12-11-0006413 0299466 1203100004174656 MD. GIAS UDDIN AHMED - IA-0006413 200

096025 12-11-0006437 0299469 1203100004174656 MD SOHBUL ISLAM - IA-0006437 200

096026 12-11-0006516 0299474 1203100004174656 MD. SAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0006516 200

096027 12-11-0006578 0299477 1203100004174656 MD ALI AZOM - IA-0006578 200

096028 12-11-0006604 0299478 1203100004174656 MOBAWSERA BANU & K.I.M. MONZUR RAHMAN - IA-0006604 200

096029 12-11-0006732 0299482 1203100004174656 MD. NASIRUDDIN - IA-0006732 200

096030 12-11-0006741 0299483 1203100004174656 FAHMIDA FARZANA - IA-0006741 200

096031 12-11-0006783 0299485 1203100004174656 TAMANNA AFROJ - IA-0006783 200

096032 12-11-0006817 0299488 1203100004174656 MOSA NAJNIN SULTANA - IA-0006817 200

096033 12-11-0006887 0299491 1203100004174656 MOST. SHAMEEM AKTER BANU - IA-0006887 200

096034 12-11-0006919 0299492 1203100004174656 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN & MD. ARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0006919 200

096035 12-11-0007062 0299503 1203100004174656 MD. MAHFUGUR RAHMAN - IA-0007062 200

096036 12-11-0007146 0299507 1203100004174656 MD. MOSADDEQUE HOSSAIN & MD. TAREK IMAM - IA-0007146 200

096037 12-11-0007149 0299508 1203100004174656 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0007149 200
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096038 12-11-0007255 0299512 1203100004174656 MD SHAHNIUR RASHID - IA-0007255 200

096039 12-11-0007287 0299513 1203100004174656 MD AKHTARUZZAMAN - IA-0007287 200

096040 12-11-0007307 0299516 1203100004174656 MANOJ KUMAR SARBABHOUM - IA-0007307 200

096041 12-11-0007374 0299517 1203100004174656 MD AZMUL HAQUE & MOST. JANNATUL FERDAUSH - IA-0007374 200

096042 12-11-0007404 0299520 1203100004174656 SREE SUSHANTA KUMAR GHOSH - IA-0007404 200

096043 12-11-0007423 0299522 1203100004174656 MD. SHAMSUR RAHMAN - IA-0007423 200

096044 12-11-0007509 0299523 1203100004174656 SOHELA AKTER DANA - IA-0007509 200

096045 12-11-0007521 0299524 1203100004174656 MD. PARVEJ HOSSAIN - IA-0007521 200

096046 12-11-0007522 0299525 1203100004174656 MD. DULAL UDDIN PRAMANIK - IA-0007522 200

096047 12-11-0007536 0299527 1203100004174656 MD. MOKBUL HOSSAIN - IA-0007536 200

096048 12-11-0007554 0299530 1203100004174656 RONY PROSHAD SHAHA - IA-0007554 200

096049 12-11-0007559 0299532 1203100004174656 MD. MERAJ UDDIN & BABY ARA KHATUN - IA-0007559 200

096050 12-11-0007562 0299533 1203100004174656 MD. ABUL KASEHM - IA-0007562 200

096051 12-11-0007571 0299534 1203100004174656 SHEIKH MD. ALAMGIR & DILRUBA PARVIN - IA-0007571 200

096052 12-11-0007581 0299537 1203100004174656 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0007581 200

096053 12-11-0007583 0299539 1203100004174656 DR MD ABDUS SALAM - IA-0007583 200

096054 12-11-0007601 0299543 1203100004174656 CHONCHOL ROBI DAS - IA-0007601 200

096055 12-12-0000047 0299554 1203650007896543 GAZI IQBAL MAHAMUD & KHANDAKAR HABIBA - IA-0000047 200

096056 12-12-0000050 0299556 1203650007896543 SHARMIN RAHMAN - IA-0000050 200

096057 12-12-0000057 0299557 1203650007896543 MOLLA FARID AHMED - IA-0000057 200

096058 12-12-0000070 0299559 1203650007896543 MD KAYUM FARUQE - IA-0000070 200

096059 12-12-0000078 0299562 1203650007896543 DR. MD. ABDUR RAQUIB KHAN & DR. NILUFAR RAHMAN - IA-0000078 200

096060 12-12-0000130 0299566 1203650007896543 NAYMOON NAHAR - IA-0000130 200

096061 12-12-0000193 0299568 1203650007896543 MD DELOWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0000193 200

096062 12-12-0000205 0299570 1203650007896543 MD ABDUL LATIF - IA-0000205 200

096063 12-12-0000209 0299571 1203650007896543 ITTEHADUL HAQUE - IA-0000209 200

096064 12-12-0000276 0299575 1203650007896543 SOHANA NAZNIN - IA-0000276 200

096065 12-12-0000416 0299588 1203650007896543 PAPIA JESMIN PIA - IA-0000416 200

096066 12-12-0000417 0299589 1203650007896543 MD. ATAHAR HOSSAIN & PAPIA JESMIN PIA - IA-0000417 200

096067 12-12-0000467 0299593 1203650007896543 PAPIA BEGUM - IA-0000467 200

096068 12-12-0000468 0299594 1203650007896543 NONDINY RAHMAN - IA-0000468 200

096069 12-12-0000549 0299597 1203650007896543 M SAMIUL HAQUE & JAHANARA CHOWDHURY - IA-0000549 200

096070 12-12-0000646 0299600 1203650007896543 MRS. MORIOM BEGUM & MD. FAZLUL HAQUE HOWLADER - IA-0000646 200

096071 12-12-0000667 0299602 1203650007896543 SARAT KUMAR AGARWALA - IA-0000667 200

096072 12-12-0000727 0299604 1203650007896543 SHAIKH JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0000727 200

096073 12-12-0000772 0299605 1203650007896543 MRS. MOFIZUL FATAMA SHATU - IA-0000772 200

096074 12-12-0000811 0299606 1203650007896543 DABAJIT DAS - IA-0000811 200

096075 12-12-0000833 0299607 1203650007896543 SHAIKH JAHANGIR ALAM & MRS. SALINA JAHANGIR - IA-0000833 200

096076 12-12-0000944 0299610 1203650007896543 BEBI SULTANA - IA-0000944 200

096077 12-12-0000988 0299613 1203650007896543 AHMED SHAHIDUL HAQUE - IA-0000988 200

096078 12-12-0000990 0299615 1203650007896543 AHMED SHAHIDUL HAQUE & ZINNATUN NAHAR - IA-0000990 200
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096079 12-12-0001008 0299619 1203650007896543 MD. EMDADUL HAQUE MATUBBAR - IA-0001008 200

096080 12-12-0001017 0299621 1203650007896543 KAZI MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM & IREN SULTANA - IA-0001017 200

096081 12-12-0001031 0299623 1203650007896543 PANKAJ MAJUMDER & LATA MAJUMDER - IA-0001031 200

096082 12-12-0001050 0299625 1203650007896543 SK. MUSTAHIDUL ALAM - IA-0001050 200

096083 12-12-0001078 0299626 1203650007896543 TALUKDER ABDUL JALIL - IA-0001078 200

096084 12-12-0001079 0299627 1203650007896543 TALUKDER ABDUL JALIL & SHAHANAJE SULTANA - IA-0001079 200

096085 12-12-0001080 0299628 1203650007896543 SHAHANAJE SULTANA - IA-0001080 200

096086 12-12-0001102 0299630 1203650007896543 MUHIDDIN AHAMED - IA-0001102 200

096087 12-12-0001149 0299633 1203650007896543 IREEN SULTANA - IA-0001149 200

096088 12-12-0001182 0299635 1203650007896543 MD ANOWARUL ISLAM - IA-0001182 200

096089 12-12-0001299 0299639 1203650007896543 NIGAR SULTANA - IA-0001299 200

096090 12-12-0001327 0299640 1203650007896543 ABDUS SATTER BHUYAN - IA-0001327 200

096091 12-12-0001529 0299643 1203650007896543 MD HARUN AL RASHID - IA-0001529 200

096092 12-12-0001593 0299644 1203650007896543 AKTHER HOSSAIN - IA-0001593 200

096093 12-12-0001599 0299645 1203650007896543 SHEIKH DAUD - IA-0001599 200

096094 12-12-0001601 0299647 1203650007896543 SHEIK ABU DAUD & SOKINA KHATUN - IA-0001601 200

096095 12-12-0001706 0299648 1203650007896543 MD. MUJIBOR RAHMAN - IA-0001706 200

096096 12-12-0001711 0299649 1203650007896543 MD.REZAUL ISLAM & NOWRIN PARVIN - IA-0001711 200

096097 12-12-0001770 0299654 1203650007896543 PRITOM AHMED & PRIYANKA AHMED - IA-0001770 200

096098 12-12-0001771 0299655 1203650007896543 AMINUR RAHMAN - IA-0001771 200

096099 12-12-0001792 0299656 1203650007896543 ABU JAHIDUL HAQUE - IA-0001792 200

096100 12-12-0001809 0299657 1203650007896543 HASAN ASKARI MD. NAZMUL AHASAN - IA-0001809 200

096101 12-12-0001905 0299659 1203650007896543 FARJANA AKTER & GOLAM MOSTAFA KAMAL - IA-0001905 200

096102 12-12-0001950 0299660 1203650007896543 QUAZI ZAHANGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0001950 200

096103 12-12-0001977 0299662 1203650007896543 SHAMIMA AKTER - IA-0001977 200

096104 12-12-0002070 0299670 1203650007896543 KHALED AKTER - IA-0002070 200

096105 12-12-0002124 0299674 1203650007896543 MUNSHI ABU TALEB - IA-0002124 200

096106 12-12-0002196 0299679 1203650007896543 LUCKY SULTANA - IA-0002196 200

096107 12-12-0002206 0299681 1203650007896543 SK NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0002206 200

096108 12-12-0002280 0299683 1203650007896543 MD SHAHALAM BHUIYUAN - IA-0002280 200

096109 12-12-0002459 0299691 1203650007896543 MIKA GHOSH - IA-0002459 200

096110 12-12-0002471 0299692 1203650007896543 MONIKA RANI KUNDU - IA-0002471 200

096111 12-12-0002492 0299695 1203650007896543 TAMAL KANTI GHOSH & SUCHISMITA GHOSH - IA-0002492 200

096112 12-12-0002537 0299698 1203650007896543 REZWANA RAHMAN - IA-0002537 200

096113 12-12-0002583 0299701 1203650007896543 KHADIZA KHATUN - IA-0002583 200

096114 12-12-0002610 0299704 1203650007896543 UMMAY HANI TANIJA - IA-0002610 200

096115 12-12-0002698 0299707 1203650007896543 KAMAL KUMAR GHOSH - IA-0002698 200

096116 12-12-0002785 0299710 1203650007896543 HARISEBAK ADHIKARY - IA-0002785 200

096117 12-12-0002808 0299713 1203650007896543 SK SABILAR RAHMAN & RASHIDA KHATUN - IA-0002808 200

096118 12-12-0002823 0299714 1203650007896543 MD. ASADUZZAMAN & MD KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0002823 200

096119 12-12-0002824 0299715 1203650007896543 MD. MILON SIKDER - IA-0002824 200
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096120 12-12-0002841 0299716 1203650007896543 MD ABDUL KARIM SHEIKH - IA-0002841 200

096121 12-12-0002922 0299718 1203650007896543 MRS MEHERUNESSA - IA-0002922 200

096122 12-12-0002969 0299719 1203650007896543 MD HARUN AR RASHID - IA-0002969 200

096123 12-12-0002992 0299721 1203650007896543 RUZINA AKTER - IA-0002992 200

096124 12-12-0003000 0299722 1203650007896543 AFROZA KHANOM - IA-0003000 200

096125 12-12-0003017 0299724 1203650007896543 FATEMA KHATUN - IA-0003017 200

096126 12-12-0003081 0299728 1203650007896543 MD. EMRAN HOSSIAN - IA-0003081 200

096127 12-12-0003716 0299741 1203650007896543 ISRAFIL FAKIR - IA-0003716 200

096128 12-12-0003731 0299743 1203650007896543 SHAMIM ARA LUCKY - IA-0003731 200

096129 12-12-0003765 0299744 1203650007896543 MICHALE EZERDER - IA-0003765 200

096130 12-12-0003795 0299746 1203650007896543 GOLDER JAHATAPUDDIN - IA-0003795 200

096131 12-12-0003851 0299749 1203650007896543 GANOPATI MONDAL - IA-0003851 200

096132 12-12-0003919 0299752 1203650007896543 ASHIM KUMAR DAS - IA-0003919 200

096133 12-12-0004112 0299757 1203650007896543 SHAH BARKAT ALI - IA-0004112 200

096134 12-12-0004134 0299761 1203650007896543 MD HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0004134 200

096135 12-12-0004280 0299766 1203650007896543 KUMARESH CHANDRA DEBNATH - IA-0004280 200

096136 12-12-0004284 0299767 1203650007896543 MUKTI AHSAN - IA-0004284 200

096137 12-12-0004363 0299769 1203650007896543 SHEKH MD AL AMIN - IA-0004363 200

096138 12-12-0004366 0299770 1203650007896543 NAZNIN FARDOWSI - IA-0004366 200

096139 12-12-0004417 0299771 1203650007896543 HENA PERVIN - IA-0004417 200

096140 12-12-0004440 0299772 1203650007896543 MD ABDULLAH AL MAMUN - IA-0004440 200

096141 12-12-0004467 0299774 1203650007896543 NAHEED SULTANA - IA-0004467 200

096142 12-12-0004499 0299775 1203650007896543 ASHOK KUMAR KARMOKAR - IA-0004499 200

096143 12-12-0004524 0299778 1203650007896543 TULSEE ADHIKARI - IA-0004524 200

096144 12-13-0000044 0299789 1301860017154508 ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0000044 200

096145 12-13-0000055 0299791 1301860017154508 IFTEKHER ALOM - IA-0000055 200

096146 12-13-0000057 0299792 1301860017154508 MD MASTAKIM ALI - IA-0000057 200

096147 12-13-0000058 0299793 1301860017154508 SHAMSUNNAHAR - IA-0000058 200

096148 12-13-0000075 0299798 1301860017154508 AHMED HOSSAIN MOZUMDER - IA-0000075 200

096149 12-13-0000119 0299802 1301860017154508 MD OLIUL HASAN - IA-0000119 200

096150 12-13-0000121 0299804 1301860017154508 SAZED AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0000121 200

096151 12-13-0000130 0299805 1301860017154508 ABDUL WAHAB CHY - IA-0000130 200

096152 12-13-0000132 0299806 1301860017154508 KBAIR AHMED & AYESHA SIKKIKA - IA-0000132 200

096153 12-13-0000159 0299814 1301860017154508 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN & KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0000159 200

096154 12-13-0000165 0299815 1301860017154508 MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN - IA-0000165 200

096155 12-13-0000208 0299817 1301860017154508 AYSHA BEGUM - IA-0000208 200

096156 12-13-0000209 0299818 1301860017154508 IFTEKHER ALOM & AYSHA BEGUM - IA-0000209 200

096157 12-13-0000246 0299823 1301860017154508 MD BELAL AHMED & RUCHIA AKTER - IA-0000246 200

096158 12-13-0000247 0299824 1301860017154508 NURUL ISLAM - IA-0000247 200

096159 12-13-0000282 0299825 1301860017154508 SABBIR AHMED - IA-0000282 200

096160 12-13-0000285 0299826 1301860017154508 SHOFIKUR RAHAMAN - IA-0000285 200
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096161 12-13-0000286 0299827 1301860017154508 MD SHOFIKUR RAHMAN & GAFUR MIA - IA-0000286 200

096162 12-13-0000296 0299830 1301860017154508 MD. ENAM UDDIN & MRS. JAYEDA GULSHAN SIDDIKA - IA-0000296 200

096163 12-13-0000346 0299841 1301860017154508 MD. FAKRUL ISLAM & TOWHIDA AKTER - IA-0000346 200

096164 12-13-0000350 0299842 1301860017154508 MD FAZLUR RAHMAN & MOTIUM BEGUM - IA-0000350 200

096165 12-13-0000354 0299844 1301860017154508 MD KHAIR UDDIN CHY & ISMAT ARA BEGUM - IA-0000354 200

096166 12-13-0000359 0299847 1301860017154508 FAHMIDA POLIN & SHABUNNESSA KHANOM - IA-0000359 200

096167 12-13-0000384 0299859 1301860017154508 SYED MAHABUB ALI & SULTANA AMBIA - IA-0000384 200

096168 12-13-0000396 0299863 1301860017154508 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0000396 200

096169 12-13-0000397 0299864 1301860017154508 MD. MOSABBIR CHY - IA-0000397 200

096170 12-13-0000400 0299867 1301860017154508 MD. JILLUR RAHMAN & MST BILKIS BEGUM - IA-0000400 200

096171 12-13-0000402 0299869 1301860017154508 MD. SHAMS UDDIN - IA-0000402 200

096172 12-13-0000404 0299871 1301860017154508 RUPSHANA BEGUM - IA-0000404 200

096173 12-13-0000414 0299874 1301860017154508 LIPIKA DEY - IA-0000414 200

096174 12-13-0000415 0299875 1301860017154508 RANA DAS - IA-0000415 200

096175 12-13-0000450 0299880 1301860017154508 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MUHAIMIN - IA-0000450 200

096176 12-13-0000455 0299884 1301860017154508 DR. AHMED RIAD CHY - IA-0000455 200

096177 12-13-0000465 0299887 1301860017154508 RANABIR CHY & RINKU RANI KAR - IA-0000465 200

096178 12-13-0000542 0299893 1301860017154508 ROYBUN NESA - IA-0000542 200

096179 12-13-0000548 0299899 1301860017154508 MONU ULLAH & SYED SAJADA AKTHER - IA-0000548 200

096180 12-13-0000632 0299903 1301860017154508 MAMUN HASSAN & MORIOM HUSSIAN - IA-0000632 200

096181 12-13-0000633 0299904 1301860017154508 MD.ABDUL AHAD - IA-0000633 200

096182 12-13-0000636 0299906 1301860017154508 RABEYA BEGUM - IA-0000636 200

096183 12-13-0000642 0299907 1301860017154508 MD. ATIQUL ISLAM CHY & SUMYYA SULTANA CHY - IA-0000642 200

096184 12-13-0000651 0299911 1301860017154508 MD.MUHIBUL ALAM CHY & MEHER NIGHAR SHEFA - IA-0000651 200

096185 12-13-0000663 0299915 1301860017154508 KAZI TASLIMA SAYERA - IA-0000663 200

096186 12-13-0000679 0299923 1301860017154508 MORSHADA AKTER - IA-0000679 200

096187 12-13-0000680 0299924 1301860017154508 MORSHADA AKTER & MST. NASIMA AKTER - IA-0000680 200

096188 12-13-0000688 0299926 1301860017154508 SHUMI BEGUM & JOHIRUN NESA - IA-0000688 200

096189 12-13-0000689 0299927 1301860017154508 MD.MASTAKIM ALI & JIREEN AKTER - IA-0000689 200

096190 12-13-0000747 0299932 1301860017154508 MD. JEWEL MIAH - IA-0000747 200

096191 12-13-0000748 0299933 1301860017154508 FOJLUL HOQUE - IA-0000748 200

096192 12-13-0000756 0299938 1301860017154508 MD.ADNAN ISLAM & MD.MAHBOBUL HAQUE - IA-0000756 200

096193 12-13-0000775 0299941 1301860017154508 MD NASIR UDDIN - IA-0000775 200

096194 12-13-0000818 0299944 1301860017154508 MAHAMMAD ABDUL HAFIZ - IA-0000818 200

096195 12-13-0000905 0299953 1301860017154508 MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFIZ & MUSAMMAT KULSUMA BEGUM - IA-0000905 200

096196 12-13-0000916 0299954 1301860017154508 HAZERA CHOWDHURY - IA-0000916 200

096197 12-13-0000917 0299955 1301860017154508 MOHAMMAD ASRAFUL KARIM & TASLIMA AKTER - IA-0000917 200

096198 12-13-0000918 0299956 1301860017154508 MILON KUMER DEV - IA-0000918 200

096199 12-13-0000952 0299960 1301860017154508 PHAKKY MIAH - IA-0000952 200

096200 12-13-0001004 0299966 1301860017154508 ABDUL BAYES IMANI - IA-0001004 200

096201 12-13-0001047 0299972 1301860017154508 KHAIRUNNESA CHOWDHURY - IA-0001047 200
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096202 12-13-0001048 0299973 1301860017154508 MD SHER ALI - IA-0001048 200

096203 12-13-0001049 0299974 1301860017154508 MST. HASSANA BANU - IA-0001049 200

096204 12-13-0001071 0299977 1301860017154508 MD ASADUZZAMAN & MST. SAJEDA KHATOON - IA-0001071 200

096205 12-13-0001156 0299983 1301860017154508 MD MASUD RANA - IA-0001156 200

096206 12-13-0001168 0299985 1301860017154508 MD MISBAH-UZ-ZAMAN - IA-0001168 200

096207 12-13-0001189 0299986 1301860017154508 PINTU KANTI DATTA - IA-0001189 200

096208 12-13-0001198 0299987 1301860017154508 SYED HAMDUR RAHMAN - IA-0001198 200

096209 12-14-0000024 0299994 1202720007596585 REBU AHMED & MD SHIHAB - IA-0000024 200

096210 12-14-0000134 0300006 1202720007596585 MD. MAHAMUDUL HASAN - IA-0000134 200

096211 12-14-0000135 0300007 1202720007596585 RIKA HOSSAIN - IA-0000135 200

096212 12-14-0000161 0300012 1202720007596585 MD. HASANUDDIN BISWAS - IA-0000161 200

096213 12-14-0000241 0300023 1202720007596585 MD NASIR & SUFIA - IA-0000241 200

096214 12-14-0000408 0300030 1202720007596585 FAHIMA FERDAUSI - IA-0000408 200

096215 12-14-0000418 0300031 1202720007596585 MD. JASHIM UDDIN KAHN - IA-0000418 200

096216 12-14-0000458 0300033 1202720007596585 TAPU ROY & SITI SIKDER - IA-0000458 200

096217 12-14-0000541 0300038 1202720007596585 AZRA SABIRA & MD SHAMSUDDIN - IA-0000541 200

096218 12-14-0000556 0300039 1202720007596585 AKHIL GHOSH - IA-0000556 200

096219 12-14-0000629 0300043 1202720007596585 ALAMGIR HOSSIAN (J) & MD AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0000629 200

096220 12-14-0000700 0300049 1202720007596585 ABUL KALAM & FATEMA ROKSHANA DAISY - IA-0000700 200

096221 12-14-0000710 0300052 1202720007596585 FIROZA BEGUM - IA-0000710 200

096222 12-14-0000895 0300059 1202720007596585 BEGUM LUTFUN NAHAR - IA-0000895 200

096223 12-14-0000898 0300061 1202720007596585 MD MOSTOFA JAMAN & NIPA AKTER - IA-0000898 200

096224 12-14-0000902 0300062 1202720007596585 MD. ASHRAFUL ALAM - IA-0000902 200

096225 12-14-0000967 0300068 1202720007596585 SAYEDA KAIFE UMME ISABELA - IA-0000967 200

096226 12-14-0000978 0300070 1202720007596585 MD. REDHWONE(JT) & MD MARUF HOSSAIN - IA-0000978 200

096227 12-14-0001038 0300073 1202720007596585 MD ABDUL JALIL KHAN - IA-0001038 200

096228 12-14-0001145 0300076 1202720007596585 MD. NASIR HOWLADER - IA-0001145 200

096229 12-14-0001147 0300078 1202720007596585 M.M. SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0001147 200

096230 12-14-0001151 0300082 1202720007596585 CHAMPA KHANAM (JT) & RUMANA AKTER - IA-0001151 200

096231 12-14-0001152 0300083 1202720007596585 HELENUR BEGUM - IA-0001152 200

096232 12-14-0001158 0300086 1202720007596585 MD. SAWKAT AKBER (JT) & MD HARUNUR RASHID - IA-0001158 200

096233 12-14-0001161 0300089 1202720007596585 SHAHJAHAN MIAH - IA-0001161 200

096234 12-14-0001164 0300091 1202720007596585 SHAHIDUL ISLAM (JT) & ABDUL AWAL - IA-0001164 200

096235 12-14-0001172 0300093 1202720007596585 SYED KAMRUL AHSUN - IA-0001172 200

096236 12-14-0001173 0300094 1202720007596585 ANWARA - IA-0001173 200

096237 12-14-0001174 0300095 1202720007596585 SYED KAMRUL AHSUN & ANWARA - IA-0001174 200

096238 12-14-0001175 0300096 1202720007596585 BEGUM LUTFUN NAHAR (JT) & SYMA AKTER - IA-0001175 200

096239 12-14-0001181 0300100 1202720007596585 MD TIPU MOLLA & ABU MOIN - IA-0001181 200

096240 12-14-0001183 0300102 1202720007596585 MOST SAMIMA NASRIN SUM - IA-0001183 200

096241 12-14-0001184 0300103 1202720007596585 MD. ISHAQUE ALI MOLLA (JT) - IA-0001184 200

096242 12-14-0001221 0300116 1202720007596585 MST ANJU BEGUM - IA-0001221 200
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096243 12-14-0001227 0300121 1202720007596585 NILUFA BEGUM - IA-0001227 200

096244 12-14-0001229 0300122 1202720007596585 MUKUL BEGUM - IA-0001229 200

096245 12-14-0001278 0300125 1202720007596585 MADHABI SHAJJAN - IA-0001278 200

096246 12-14-0001353 0300127 1202720007596585 MD. SOROWAR HOSSAIN(JT) & MD MONOWARA HOSEN - IA-0001353 200

096247 12-14-0001354 0300128 1202720007596585 MOSD SAJEDA BEGUM - IA-0001354 200

096248 12-14-0001359 0300130 1202720007596585 MD. NAZEM ALI HOWLADER(JT) & MD ANOWAR HOSSEN - IA-0001359 200

096249 12-14-0001361 0300132 1202720007596585 MD. SHA ALOM HOWLADER & NURA ALOM HOWLADER - IA-0001361 200

096250 12-14-0001536 0300135 1202720007596585 RIPA BEGUM - IA-0001536 200

096251 12-14-0001710 0300140 1202720007596585 HEMAYET UDDIN KHAN & MST. SHAHANA PARVIN - IA-0001710 200

096252 12-14-0001909 0300145 1202720007596585 KOHINUR BEGUM - IA-0001909 200

096253 12-14-0001998 0300148 1202720007596585 RUKAIYA AKHTER TANWEE - IA-0001998 200

096254 12-14-0002123 0300149 1202720007596585 APU RANI MAZUMDER & SURESH CH GHARAMI - IA-0002123 200

096255 12-14-0002124 0300150 1202720007596585 APU RANI MAZUMDER - IA-0002124 200

096256 12-14-0002267 0300153 1202720007596585 MD A.SALAM - IA-0002267 200

096257 12-14-0002316 0300156 1202720007596585 LUCKY & MD MIRAZUR RAHMAN - IA-0002316 200

096258 12-14-0002319 0300158 1202720007596585 NAZMUN NAHAR MALA - IA-0002319 200

096259 12-14-0002344 0300161 1202720007596585 MD NASIRUDDIN AHMAD & BADRUN NAHAR KALI - IA-0002344 200

096260 12-14-0002359 0300164 1202720007596585 MD SAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0002359 200

096261 12-14-0002361 0300166 1202720007596585 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM KHAN & REHANA PARVIN - IA-0002361 200

096262 12-14-0002362 0300167 1202720007596585 MST. RABEYA BASREE - IA-0002362 200

096263 12-14-0002364 0300169 1202720007596585 MD SAGOR HOSSAIN - IA-0002364 200

096264 12-14-0002365 0300170 1202720007596585 MD SAGAR HOSSAIN & TAHMINA AKTER - IA-0002365 200

096265 12-15-0000114 0300177 1203950015725913 DILRUBA ALAM - IA-0000114 200

096266 12-15-0000224 0300181 1203950015725913 SHONIA AZIZ - IA-0000224 200

096267 12-15-0000316 0300183 1203950015725913 MD. ZAHIDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000316 200

096268 12-15-0000322 0300185 1203950015725913 MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000322 200

096269 12-15-0000368 0300186 1203950015725913 MST-ISMAT ARA RAHAMN - IA-0000368 200

096270 12-15-0000388 0300188 1203950015725913 S.M. RUKUN UZZAMAN & SHEHEED ZIAUR RAHMAN - IA-0000388 200

096271 12-15-0000449 0300191 1203950015725913 MD. SHOHEL RANA & MOHAMMAD ALI - IA-0000449 200

096272 12-15-0000459 0300193 1203950015725913 GULSHAN ARA - IA-0000459 200

096273 12-15-0000483 0300194 1203950015725913 KALI SANKAR KARMAKER - IA-0000483 200

096274 12-15-0000484 0300195 1203950015725913 MONORANJAN DAS - IA-0000484 200

096275 12-15-0000615 0300203 1203950015725913 MD. MUNJURUL HAQUE - IA-0000615 200

096276 12-15-0000641 0300206 1203950015725913 MOHAMMAD AFJAL HOSSIN & MD. ZILLUR RAHMAN - IA-0000641 200

096277 12-15-0000699 0300209 1203950015725913 MD. ABDUR RASHID KHAN - IA-0000699 200

096278 12-15-0000898 0300212 1203950015725913 ABU MUSA MD. BELAL DALIM - IA-0000898 200

096279 12-15-0000950 0300217 1203950015725913 MD.TOUHIDUT JAMAN - IA-0000950 200

096280 12-15-0001133 0300220 1203950015725913 MD.RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0001133 200

096281 12-15-0001216 0300222 1203950015725913 A.K.M.BOZLUR RAHMAN - IA-0001216 200

096282 12-15-0001397 0300230 1203950015725913 MD. KHANDOKER ABU RAIHAN - IA-0001397 200

096283 12-15-0001398 0300231 1203950015725913 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN & KHAYRUL BASHER - IA-0001398 200
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096284 12-15-0001400 0300232 1203950015725913 MOHAMMAD SHAYEKH ABDULLAH - IA-0001400 200

096285 12-15-0001408 0300233 1203950015725913 A.T.M. BASHIR AHAMMAD - IA-0001408 200

096286 12-15-0001508 0300244 1203950015725913 MD. MEZBAUL ALAM KHAN CHOWDHURY & MD FAZLE RABBI - IA-0001508 200

096287 12-15-0001552 0300246 1203950015725913 SHAHNAJ BEGUM - IA-0001552 200

096288 12-15-0001840 0300253 1203950015725913 MEHERUN NESSA - IA-0001840 200

096289 12-15-0001925 0300258 1203950015725913 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0001925 200

096290 12-15-0002001 0300261 1203950015725913 NURUZZAMAN - IA-0002001 200

096291 12-15-0002210 0300265 1203950015725913 MD. MIRAZ HOSSAIN - IA-0002210 200

096292 12-15-0002280 0300268 1203950015725913 MD. SHAFIQUL ALAM - IA-0002280 200

096293 12-15-0002428 0300270 1203950015725913 NAZNEEN ZAHAN - IA-0002428 200

096294 12-15-0002439 0300271 1203950015725913 ROCKSHANA AKTER - IA-0002439 200

096295 12-15-0002553 0300275 1203950015725913 MD. ABDUL KARIM - IA-0002553 200

096296 12-15-0002652 0300279 1203950015725913 MD. MONAYEM HOSSAIN KHAN & RAHIMATUN NURANI - IA-0002652 200

096297 12-15-0002683 0300281 1203950015725913 MD. ATIKULLAH KHAN - IA-0002683 200

096298 12-15-0002722 0300284 1203950015725913 JESMINE AKTER - IA-0002722 200

096299 12-15-0002968 0300292 1203950015725913 MD. TAZUL ISLAM - IA-0002968 200

096300 12-15-0002972 0300293 1203950015725913 MST. TANNA KHATUN - IA-0002972 200

096301 12-15-0003079 0300296 1203950015725913 JOYSREE RANI KUNDU - IA-0003079 200

096302 12-15-0003369 0300298 1203950015725913 MD. HABIB ZAKARIA - IA-0003369 200

096303 12-15-0003417 0300300 1203950015725913 MST. FEROZA KHATUN - IA-0003417 200

096304 12-15-0003548 0300304 1203950015725913 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN MONDOL - IA-0003548 200

096305 12-15-0003555 0300305 1203950015725913 TIMIR KANTI MAZUNDER - IA-0003555 200

096306 12-15-0003728 0300314 1203950015725913 AKM SHAREFUL ISLAM - IA-0003728 200

096307 12-15-0003780 0300318 1203950015725913 MD. SOFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0003780 200

096308 12-15-0003791 0300321 1203950015725913 ALPONA RANI PODDER - IA-0003791 200

096309 12-15-0003823 0300329 1203950015725913 MD MAINUL ISLAM - IA-0003823 200

096310 12-16-0000038 0300334 1201530019796817 MONOWAR UL ALAM - IA-0000038 200

096311 12-16-0000068 0300339 1201530019796817 MD. ALI OSMAN NUR - IA-0000068 200

096312 12-16-0000084 0300342 1201530019796817 BHAJAN CHANDRA DAS - IA-0000084 200

096313 12-16-0000091 0300345 1201530019796817 MESBAUDDIN - IA-0000091 200

096314 12-16-0000124 0300354 1201530019796817 MD. ABDUL MOTALEB - IA-0000124 200

096315 12-16-0000128 0300356 1201530019796817 BELAL HOSSAIN - IA-0000128 200

096316 12-16-0000178 0300364 1201530019796817 S.M ZUBAIDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000178 200

096317 12-16-0000183 0300365 1201530019796817 MIRZA MD. LUTFUR HABIB - IA-0000183 200

096318 12-16-0000213 0300371 1201530019796817 SURAIYA AKTER - IA-0000213 200

096319 12-16-0000219 0300373 1201530019796817 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000219 200

096320 12-16-0000249 0300378 1201530019796817 RANJAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0000249 200

096321 12-16-0000252 0300381 1201530019796817 RASEDUL HASAN - IA-0000252 200

096322 12-16-0000264 0300382 1201530019796817 MD.ISMAIL HOSSAIN - IA-0000264 200

096323 12-16-0000266 0300383 1201530019796817 SUMONI AKTER - IA-0000266 200

096324 12-16-0000275 0300385 1201530019796817 MAZHAH UDIDN AHMED - IA-0000275 200

Page 44



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

096325 12-16-0000281 0300387 1201530019796817 NASRIN SULTANA - IA-0000281 200

096326 12-16-0000315 0300395 1201530019796817 SHAHEEN BEGUM - IA-0000315 200

096327 12-16-0000322 0300397 1201530019796817 BORHAN UDDIN - IA-0000322 200

096328 12-16-0000329 0300398 1201530019796817 ASHIS KUMAR SAHA - IA-0000329 200

096329 12-16-0000335 0300403 1201530019796817 MD AZIZUL HOQUE - IA-0000335 200

096330 12-16-0000336 0300404 1201530019796817 SAJEDUL HQUE - IA-0000336 200

096331 12-16-0000338 0300406 1201530019796817 FATEMA AKTER - IA-0000338 200

096332 12-16-0000342 0300408 1201530019796817 MD. SHOFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000342 200

096333 12-16-0000361 0300414 1201530019796817 MD. LIAKOTH HOSSAIN - IA-0000361 200

096334 12-16-0000374 0300417 1201530019796817 MD ALAMGIR HOSSAIN PATWARY - IA-0000374 200

096335 12-16-0000412 0300422 1201530019796817 ABDUL FARUAQEU MD MASUD PATOWARY - IA-0000412 200

096336 12-16-0000413 0300423 1201530019796817 KAZI SANAUL HOQ - IA-0000413 200

096337 12-16-0000416 0300424 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD SAYF ULLAH - IA-0000416 200

096338 12-16-0000418 0300425 1201530019796817 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000418 200

096339 12-16-0000429 0300427 1201530019796817 SYED HAMIDUZZAMAN - IA-0000429 200

096340 12-16-0000442 0300429 1201530019796817 ABDUL MANNAN HOWLADER - IA-0000442 200

096341 12-16-0000448 0300430 1201530019796817 UTHPAL CHANDRA DAS - IA-0000448 200

096342 12-16-0000449 0300431 1201530019796817 MALLIKA DEY - IA-0000449 200

096343 12-16-0000450 0300432 1201530019796817 MD. SHAH ALAM - IA-0000450 200

096344 12-16-0000453 0300434 1201530019796817 GRAY SUMIT MANDAL - IA-0000453 200

096345 12-16-0000454 0300435 1201530019796817 KAZI ASHRAFUL ISLAM - IA-0000454 200

096346 12-16-0000455 0300436 1201530019796817 MRS. FATEMA HAQUE - IA-0000455 200

096347 12-16-0000469 0300440 1201530019796817 MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN & MD. RABIUL ISLAM - IA-0000469 200

096348 12-16-0000489 0300446 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD ARIF HOSSIAN - IA-0000489 200

096349 12-16-0000503 0300449 1201530019796817 DILRUBA AKHTER MANNA - IA-0000503 200

096350 12-16-0000519 0300451 1201530019796817 AFM MATIUR RAHMAN - IA-0000519 200

096351 12-16-0000528 0300453 1201530019796817 SULTANA BEGUM - IA-0000528 200

096352 12-16-0000530 0300454 1201530019796817 MARZIA KHATUN RIMA - IA-0000530 200

096353 12-16-0000532 0300456 1201530019796817 MD MOSTAQUE MIA - IA-0000532 200

096354 12-16-0000607 0300469 1201530019796817 ALAUDDIN - IA-0000607 200

096355 12-16-0000608 0300470 1201530019796817 SHAMSUN NAHAR RAHMAN - IA-0000608 200

096356 12-16-0000641 0300475 1201530019796817 BENOY PAUL - IA-0000641 200

096357 12-16-0000673 0300481 1201530019796817 NARGIS NAHAR - IA-0000673 200

096358 12-16-0000690 0300482 1201530019796817 SANJOY DATTA - IA-0000690 200

096359 12-16-0000719 0300484 1201530019796817 AHMAD TARIK KABIR - IA-0000719 200

096360 12-16-0000751 0300490 1201530019796817 S.M MAKSUD ISMAIL - IA-0000751 200

096361 12-16-0000752 0300491 1201530019796817 FARIDA BEGUM & ABUL KALAM MD. FAISAL - IA-0000752 200

096362 12-16-0000790 0300494 1201530019796817 RABIA ZAMAN - IA-0000790 200

096363 12-16-0000803 0300496 1201530019796817 SHAYOKH MOHAMMAD MISSION & MAHMUDA BEGUM - IA-0000803 200

096364 12-16-0000821 0300498 1201530019796817 MOHAMMED ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000821 200

096365 12-16-0000851 0300502 1201530019796817 SBDULLAH ISMAIL & FARZANA SARMIN MONAMEE - IA-0000851 200
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096366 12-16-0000899 0300506 1201530019796817 SAYEED KAMAL - IA-0000899 200

096367 12-16-0000904 0300510 1201530019796817 MASUD PARVEZ & SHAFINAZ SHAHID - IA-0000904 200

096368 12-16-0000943 0300513 1201530019796817 SHAHEEN SITARA - IA-0000943 200

096369 12-16-0000968 0300519 1201530019796817 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000968 200

096370 12-16-0000989 0300522 1201530019796817 SHAMSUDDIN AHMED - IA-0000989 200

096371 12-16-0000992 0300523 1201530019796817 MD ANISUR RAHMAN KHANDAKER - IA-0000992 200

096372 12-16-0001010 0300526 1201530019796817 SOHEL RANA - IA-0001010 200

096373 12-16-0001091 0300539 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD NAZIM UDDIN SARKER & JASMIN AKTER - IA-0001091 200

096374 12-16-0001166 0300542 1201530019796817 ROBINA ISLAM - IA-0001166 200

096375 12-16-0001206 0300548 1201530019796817 ABUL KASHEM - IA-0001206 200

096376 12-16-0001243 0300552 1201530019796817 ANM SHAHIDULLAH - IA-0001243 200

096377 12-16-0001293 0300557 1201530019796817 HABIB ABUL MUSHTAQUE - IA-0001293 200

096378 12-16-0001331 0300559 1201530019796817 SHAHANAZ PERVIN SUME - IA-0001331 200

096379 12-16-0001343 0300562 1201530019796817 SHIREEN AKTHER - IA-0001343 200

096380 12-16-0001465 0300569 1201530019796817 JESMIN AKTER - IA-0001465 200

096381 12-16-0001476 0300571 1201530019796817 MONJURUL ALAM - IA-0001476 200

096382 12-16-0001506 0300572 1201530019796817 KNM MD ENAMUL HAQUE - IA-0001506 200

096383 12-16-0001849 0300580 1201530019796817 MIRZA ABU TOIB - IA-0001849 200

096384 12-16-0002085 0300590 1201530019796817 NURUN NAHER HOQUE - IA-0002085 200

096385 12-16-0002090 0300591 1201530019796817 YESMIN ARA BEGUM - IA-0002090 200

096386 12-16-0002141 0300594 1201530019796817 AHMMAD HOSSAIN CHAN - IA-0002141 200

096387 12-16-0002146 0300595 1201530019796817 MD MOSHIUR RAHMAN - IA-0002146 200

096388 12-16-0002161 0300597 1201530019796817 MD NIAZ UDDIN - IA-0002161 200

096389 12-16-0002232 0300599 1201530019796817 BADAR UDDIN AL HOSSAIN & MOHAMMAD ASHWAD AKHAND - IA-0002232 200

096390 12-16-0002447 0300604 1201530019796817 MD SIRAZUL ISLAM - IA-0002447 200

096391 12-16-0002475 0300606 1201530019796817 NAZIA RAHAMN - IA-0002475 200

096392 12-16-0002476 0300607 1201530019796817 MD KAMRUZZAMAN SOHEL - IA-0002476 200

096393 12-16-0002570 0300610 1201530019796817 MD. MAKSUD UDDIN & SOHANA ISLAM - IA-0002570 200

096394 12-16-0002755 0300614 1201530019796817 MD AFSER ALI - IA-0002755 200

096395 12-16-0002825 0300618 1201530019796817 FARIDA SULTANA - IA-0002825 200

096396 12-16-0002840 0300619 1201530019796817 MD ARIF ULLAH - IA-0002840 200

096397 12-16-0002878 0300621 1201530019796817 CHUME ZAHAN KALU - IA-0002878 200

096398 12-16-0003012 0300628 1201530019796817 MD MIZANUR RAHMAN CHY - IA-0003012 200

096399 12-16-0003017 0300630 1201530019796817 ABDUL MOTALEB MIAH - IA-0003017 200

096400 12-16-0003024 0300632 1201530019796817 SELINA ISLAM - IA-0003024 200

096401 12-16-0003036 0300637 1201530019796817 MD ZULFIQAR HOSSAIN - IA-0003036 200

096402 12-16-0003040 0300638 1201530019796817 SHAZIA ANWAR - IA-0003040 200

096403 12-16-0003045 0300641 1201530019796817 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM & RAJIA KHANOOM - IA-0003045 200

096404 12-16-0003050 0300643 1201530019796817 MD KHAIRUL ISLAM - IA-0003050 200

096405 12-16-0003056 0300644 1201530019796817 MD SOHRAB HOSSAIN - IA-0003056 200

096406 12-16-0003084 0300654 1201530019796817 MD FIROZ AL MAMUN - IA-0003084 200

Page 46



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

096407 12-16-0003090 0300656 1201530019796817 MD ASIF IQBAL - IA-0003090 200

096408 12-16-0003093 0300659 1201530019796817 MD FARIDUL ISLAM - IA-0003093 200

096409 12-16-0003106 0300662 1201530019796817 SHAHAJAL CORIUR SERVIC - IA-0003106 200

096410 12-17-0000067 0300664 1605180021806889 MD ABDUL QUADER - IA-0000067 200

096411 12-17-0000644 0300671 1605180021806889 RAKHI ISLAM - IA-0000644 200

096412 12-17-0000655 0300672 1605180021806889 ROUSHAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0000655 200

096413 12-17-0001177 0300678 1605180021806889 MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0001177 200

096414 12-17-0001201 0300679 1605180021806889 MD ALI ASGAR SARKAR - IA-0001201 200

096415 12-17-0001242 0300680 1605180021806889 MOST. FERDOUSI BEGUM - IA-0001242 200

096416 12-17-0001395 0300681 1605180021806889 MD. MAHBUB SOBHAN - IA-0001395 200

096417 12-17-0001429 0300682 1605180021806889 MD MASUM RANA - IA-0001429 200

096418 12-17-0001560 0300687 1605180021806889 AFRUJA SULTANA & S M ANISUZZAMAN - IA-0001560 200

096419 12-17-0001755 0300693 1605180021806889 MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001755 200

096420 12-17-0001757 0300695 1605180021806889 MD. NAZMUL ALAM - IA-0001757 200

096421 12-17-0001760 0300698 1605180021806889 MD. ASHRAFUZ ZAMAN - IA-0001760 200

096422 12-17-0001766 0300701 1605180021806889 DILSHAD BEGUM & MD. SALAUDDIN KHAN - IA-0001766 200

096423 12-17-0001768 0300702 1605180021806889 A M M NURUL HUDA - IA-0001768 200

096424 12-17-0001771 0300703 1605180021806889 MD. ABDUL MANNAN MOJUMDER - IA-0001771 200

096425 12-17-0001772 0300704 1605180021806889 MD. SULTANUZZAMAN - IA-0001772 200

096426 12-17-0001773 0300705 1605180021806889 MD. SULTANUZZAMAN - IA-0001773 200

096427 12-17-0001775 0300707 1605180021806889 GAZI SHAHEENUL ISLAM & MAHMUDA SULTANA - IA-0001775 200

096428 12-17-0001776 0300708 1605180021806889 MAHMUDA SULTANA - IA-0001776 200

096429 12-17-0001786 0300714 1605180021806889 MD. DALIM HOSSAIN & MD. RAKIBUJJAMAN - IA-0001786 200

096430 12-17-0001789 0300717 1605180021806889 MARZIA SHARMIN - IA-0001789 200

096431 12-17-0001791 0300719 1605180021806889 MD. AIUB ALI & CHAMPA KHATUN - IA-0001791 200

096432 12-17-0001792 0300720 1605180021806889 MD AIUB ALI - IA-0001792 200

096433 12-17-0001796 0300724 1605180021806889 MD RASHIDUL ISLAM & SUMANA NAZNIN - IA-0001796 200

096434 12-17-0001800 0300728 1605180021806889 NOOR E ALAM - IA-0001800 200

096435 12-17-0001805 0300733 1605180021806889 DAYANANDA SAHA ROY - IA-0001805 200

096436 12-17-0001811 0300738 1605180021806889 MD. ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0001811 200

096437 12-17-0001814 0300741 1605180021806889 MD. EIDRIS ALI - IA-0001814 200

096438 12-17-0001816 0300743 1605180021806889 KULSUM BEGUM - IA-0001816 200

096439 12-17-0001820 0300746 1605180021806889 MD. SAGOR HOSSAIN - IA-0001820 200

096440 12-17-0001843 0300752 1605180021806889 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0001843 200

096441 12-17-0001852 0300757 1605180021806889 MD. NURUL ISLAM - IA-0001852 200

096442 12-17-0001861 0300762 1605180021806889 KAFIL UDDIN - IA-0001861 200

096443 12-17-0001862 0300763 1605180021806889 SUDHIR DEY - IA-0001862 200

096444 12-17-0001905 0300767 1605180021806889 MD. TAREQ HOSSAIN BHUIYAN - IA-0001905 200

096445 12-17-0001919 0300769 1605180021806889 MD ELIAS HOSSAIN RUBUL & LAILA AKTER - IA-0001919 200

096446 12-17-0001934 0300770 1605180021806889 MD. SALAUDDIN - IA-0001934 200

096447 12-17-0001958 0300771 1605180021806889 MD SHAH ALAM MUNSHI - IA-0001958 200
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096448 12-17-0020009 0300772 1605180021806889 MD. HARUNOOR RASHID - IA-0020009 200

096449 12-17-0020481 0300780 1605180021806889 MAMATA RANI SAHA - IA-0020481 200

096450 12-17-0030065 0300783 1605180021806889 MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE - IA-0030065 200

096451 12-17-0030096 0300788 1605180021806889 MD. ALAMEEN - IA-0030096 200

096452 12-17-0030126 0300791 1605180021806889 MD. RUHUL AMIN - IA-0030126 200

096453 12-17-0030144 0300796 1605180021806889 MD. MOHINUL ISLAM - IA-0030144 200

096454 12-17-0040002 0300801 1605180021806889 ANJURA PARVIN - IA-0040002 200

096455 12-17-0040045 0300803 1605180021806889 MST DAIZY - IA-0040045 200

096456 12-17-0040051 0300805 1605180021806889 MD. ABDUR ROUF SHARIF - IA-0040051 200

096457 12-17-0040060 0300806 1605180021806889 MD. REAZUL HAQUE TALUKDER - IA-0040060 200

096458 12-17-0040061 0300807 1605180021806889 ATUL HAZRA - IA-0040061 200

096459 12-17-0040075 0300810 1605180021806889 TOSLIMA AKTER - IA-0040075 200

096460 12-17-0040103 0300811 1605180021806889 MD MOZIBUR RAHMAN SARKER - IA-0040103 200

096461 12-17-0040107 0300812 1605180021806889 ATUL HAZRA - IA-0040107 200

096462 12-17-0040123 0300815 1605180021806889 MD NASIR UDDIN - IA-0040123 200

096463 12-17-0040154 0300821 1605180021806889 BHOBOTOSH KUMAR DAS & ZAMIRUL ISLAM - IA-0040154 200

096464 12-17-0040232 0300825 1605180021806889 SHAMIM AHMED - IA-0040232 200

096465 12-17-0040252 0300829 1605180021806889 MD SHAHAB UDDIN & FARIDA BANU - IA-0040252 200

096466 12-18-0000052 0300833 1201530020703459 SIDDIQUE AHMED PARVE - IA-0000052 200

096467 12-18-0000068 0300835 1201530020703459 NASIMA FERDOUSY - IA-0000068 200

096468 12-18-0000113 0300836 1201530020703459 DILIP KUMAR ROY & SWAPNA ROY CHOWDHURY - IA-0000113 200

096469 12-18-0000168 0300837 1201530020703459 NASIMA FERDOUSY & S.M. IKTIAR UDDIN - IA-0000168 200

096470 12-18-0000354 0300838 1201530020703459 SHIBANI SAHA - IA-0000354 200

096471 12-18-0000356 0300839 1201530020703459 MD. MOMINUL HAQUE - IA-0000356 200

096472 12-19-0000008 0300842 1201530000033793 ALTAF HOSSAIN - IA-0000008 200

096473 12-19-0000095 0300853 1201530000033793 MD. SAROAR HOSSAIN (J) & FOUZIA SAROAR - IA-0000095 200

096474 12-19-0000096 0300854 1201530000033793 MD. ANIS AHMED - IA-0000096 200

096475 12-19-0000097 0300855 1201530000033793 SAIDA TAMANNA - IA-0000097 200

096476 12-19-0000114 0300858 1201530000033793 MD. HASAN MAHMUD - IA-0000114 200

096477 12-19-0000119 0300859 1201530000033793 ZALILUR RHAMAN - IA-0000119 200

096478 12-19-0000120 0300860 1201530000033793 ZALILUR RAHMAN & MD. OMAR FARUK BHUYAN - IA-0000120 200

096479 12-19-0000134 0300862 1201530000033793 S M SHAMIIM ANWAR & JAMILA AKHTER - IA-0000134 200

096480 12-19-0000152 0300865 1201530000033793 SUSHMITA MAZUMDER - IA-0000152 200

096481 12-19-0000158 0300867 1201530000033793 NAYLA HOSSAIN (J) & ROMELA HOSSAIN - IA-0000158 200

096482 12-19-0000159 0300868 1201530000033793 MD HAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000159 200

096483 12-19-0000170 0300871 1201530000033793 MD FAJLUL HAQUE - IA-0000170 200

096484 12-19-0000207 0300880 1201530000033793 MD. ABU HANIF & DILSHAD JAHAN - IA-0000207 200

096485 12-19-0000233 0300882 1201530000033793 MD. MONSUR ALI HOWLADER - IA-0000233 200

096486 12-19-0000245 0300885 1201530000033793 MD. MOSLEM UDDIN - IA-0000245 200

096487 12-19-0000312 0300890 1201530000033793 MONSUR ALI HOWLADER AND NAZMUN NAHAR - IA-0000312 200

096488 12-19-0000352 0300900 1201530000033793 MD. RANOKUL KHAN - IA-0000352 200

Page 48



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

096489 12-19-0000353 0300901 1201530000033793 MD GOLAM MOSTOFA - IA-0000353 200

096490 12-19-0000362 0300903 1201530000033793 TAHMINA NASRIN & MAHAMMAD BEGUM - IA-0000362 200

096491 12-19-0000364 0300905 1201530000033793 TAHMINA NASIN - IA-0000364 200

096492 12-19-0000373 0300906 1201530000033793 MD. SAGIRUR RASHED CHY - IA-0000373 200

096493 12-19-0000375 0300907 1201530000033793 NURSRAT SULTANA AND MALA AFRUJA - IA-0000375 200

096494 12-19-0000376 0300908 1201530000033793 MALA AFRUJA - IA-0000376 200

096495 12-19-0000395 0300913 1201530000033793 MINU KHANOM - IA-0000395 200

096496 12-19-0000412 0300915 1201530000033793 MD. ABDUL BATEN & SHARMIN AKHTER - IA-0000412 200

096497 12-19-0000430 0300917 1201530000033793 KAZI SHLAHA BEGUM - IA-0000430 200

096498 12-19-0000448 0300921 1201530000033793 MUHAMMAD ALI AKBAR - IA-0000448 200

096499 12-19-0000475 0300924 1201530000033793 NIRMAL KUMAR CHOWDHURY - IA-0000475 200

096500 12-19-0000483 0300926 1201530000033793 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000483 200

096501 12-19-0000738 0300942 1201530000033793 MR. A S M SHAFIQULLAH - IA-0000738 200

096502 12-19-0000756 0300943 1201530000033793 SYED REDWAINUL ISLAM - IA-0000756 200

096503 12-19-0000757 0300944 1201530000033793 MRS. ROWSHAN ISLAM - IA-0000757 200

096504 12-19-0000784 0300948 1201530000033793 TOHIDUL ALAM KHAN & SULTANA AZIMUN NAHAR - IA-0000784 200

096505 12-19-0000785 0300949 1201530000033793 MDTAYABUR RAHMAN - IA-0000785 200

096506 12-19-0000839 0300956 1201530000033793 ARIF HASAN KHAN - IA-0000839 200

096507 12-19-0000912 0300960 1201530000033793 AA ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0000912 200

096508 12-19-0001002 0300961 1201530000033793 MD. ABDUR RAYHAN - IA-0001002 200

096509 12-19-0001050 0300965 1201530000033793 RATHINDRA NATH KUNDU - IA-0001050 200

096510 12-19-0005053 0300975 1201530000033793 MD ADULLAH AL FARHAD - IA-0005053 200

096511 12-19-0005098 0300978 1201530000033793 MD. KHORSHED ALAM - IA-0005098 200

096512 12-19-0005125 0300981 1201530000033793 MD ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0005125 200

096513 12-19-0005212 0300989 1201530000033793 FANINDRA NATH SARKER - IA-0005212 200

096514 12-19-0005244 0300994 1201530000033793 SM MAKSUDUL HAQUE - IA-0005244 200

096515 12-19-0005253 0300995 1201530000033793 BADSHA MOSTOFA ALAM - IA-0005253 200

096516 12-19-0005254 0300996 1201530000033793 MD. SHAKANDEER ALI - IA-0005254 200

096517 12-19-0005306 0301006 1201530000033793 DEWAN FARIDA YESMIN & ENAMUL RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0005306 200

096518 12-19-0005315 0301007 1201530000033793 SARMIN AKTER - IA-0005315 200

096519 12-19-0005348 0301010 1201530000033793 MD. SHAKHAT HOSSAIN - IA-0005348 200

096520 12-19-0005469 0301019 1201530000033793 MD. ABAD ALI - IA-0005469 200

096521 12-19-0005478 0301021 1201530000033793 MD ALI AKBER KHAN & MRS. NUR JAHAN - IA-0005478 200

096522 12-19-0005490 0301022 1201530000033793 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0005490 200

096523 12-19-0005498 0301023 1201530000033793 MOHAMMAD JASIM UDIDN - IA-0005498 200

096524 12-19-0005505 0301024 1201530000033793 MIRZA MOHD. ABUL BASHAR - IA-0005505 200

096525 12-19-0005525 0301025 1201530000033793 MOST. ASHRAFI SULTANA & MD. ATIQUER RAHMAN - IA-0005525 200

096526 12-19-0005552 0301029 1201530000033793 SHAMSONNAHAR - IA-0005552 200

096527 12-20-0000009 0301039 1202880019243281 MD NIZAM UDDIN - IA-0000009 200

096528 12-20-0000010 0301040 1202880019243281 C M KOYES SAMI & MRS MEHBEEN SAMI - IA-0000010 200

096529 12-20-0000021 0301042 1202880019243281 MD RAHAT KAIUM - IA-0000021 200
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096530 12-20-0000022 0301043 1202880019243281 MD EMRAN EUNUS - IA-0000022 200

096531 12-20-0000023 0301044 1202880019243281 M SIRAZ UDDIN MIAH - IA-0000023 200

096532 12-20-0000027 0301046 1202880019243281 MEHEDI HASNA KHAN - IA-0000027 200

096533 12-20-0000036 0301049 1202880019243281 SAILENDRA CHANDRA PANDIT - IA-0000036 200

096534 12-20-0000052 0301053 1202880019243281 MANBENDU BIKASH SAHA - IA-0000052 200

096535 12-20-0000054 0301055 1202880019243281 NASIMA YEASMIN - IA-0000054 200

096536 12-20-0000225 0301068 1202880019243281 MAHENAZ TABASSUM - IA-0000225 200

096537 12-20-0000266 0301070 1202880019243281 K.M.ISMAIL HOSSAIN - IA-0000266 200

096538 12-21-0054225 0301075 1601760000002797 GOUR HARI SAHA - IA-0054225 200

096539 12-21-0055225 0301076 1601760000002797 NILANJAN SAHA - IA-0055225 200

096540 12-21-0093225 0301079 1601760000002797 SITARA CHOWDHURY - IA-0093225 200

096541 12-21-0095225 0301081 1601760000002797 MAUDUD-UL-HUQ MAHMUD CHOUDHUR - IA-0095225 200

096542 12-21-0099225 0301083 1601760000002797 ABU YOUSUF MD NOORUDDIN AZIZ - IA-0099225 200

096543 12-21-0127225 0301085 1601760000002797 NUR HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY   (Jt.) - IA-0127225 200

096544 12-21-0196225 0301088 1601760000002797 MD. EKRAMUL HAQUE - IA-0196225 200

096545 12-21-0619225 0301098 1601760000002797 MRS. NASREEN LOVELY - IA-0619225 200

096546 12-21-0712225 0301100 1601760000002797 MD.ANISUR RAHAMAN - IA-0712225 200

096547 12-21-0719225 0301101 1601760000002797 MR. MD RAIHANUL ABEDIN - IA-0719225 200

096548 12-21-0874225 0301109 1601760000002797 MR. RADHA MADHAB GHOSH - IA-0874225 200

096549 12-21-1005225 0301114 1601760000002797 PARVEZ KAMAL - IA-1005225 200

096550 12-21-1063225 0301115 1601760000002797 NUR MOHAMMAD - IA-1063225 200

096551 12-21-1292225 0301118 1601760000002797 MD REZOWAN SAEDIN - IA-1292225 200

096552 12-21-1393225 0301120 1601760000002797 SIAM TRADE INT. - IA-1393225 200

096553 12-21-1491225 0301125 1601760000002797 MD. MAHABUR RAHMAN - IA-1491225 200

096554 12-21-1507225 0301126 1601760000002797 DE. FAHMIDA HOQUE (JT) - IA-1507225 200

096555 12-21-1522225 0301127 1601760000002797 MD. ABDUL ALAM - IA-1522225 200

096556 12-21-1669225 0301132 1601760000002797 MOHAMMAD RABIUL AWAL - IA-1669225 200

096557 12-21-1705225 0301134 1601760000002797 OSMANUZZAMAN - IA-1705225 200

096558 12-21-1706225 0301135 1601760000002797 RASHEDA MOAZZEM - IA-1706225 200

096559 12-21-1917225 0301144 1601760000002797 MD SHAHABUDDIN TAPADAR - IA-1917225 200

096560 12-21-2223225 0301152 1601760000002797 MD. ABU KHALED - IA-2223225 200

096561 12-21-2274225 0301155 1601760000002797 SHEIKH SHAKIL AHMED - IA-2274225 200

096562 12-21-2330225 0301160 1601760000002797 MOHAMMAD JAHIRUL ISLAM - IA-2330225 200

096563 12-21-2337225 0301161 1601760000002797 MOHAMMAD IMRAN HOSSAIN - IA-2337225 200

096564 12-21-2358225 0301163 1601760000002797 MD JUNAIT - IA-2358225 200

096565 12-21-2370225 0301165 1601760000002797 MD JAHANGIR MIAH - IA-2370225 200

096566 12-21-2395225 0301166 1601760000002797 MUHD HABIBUR RAHMAN & FARHANA - IA-2395225 200

096567 12-21-2508225 0301169 1601760000002797 AMATUN NUR JOHRA - IA-2508225 200

096568 12-21-2526225 0301170 1601760000002797 SYED RUUAN RUBAIYAT RAHMAN - IA-2526225 200

096569 12-21-2563225 0301171 1601760000002797 SYED RIJUAN RUBAIYAT RAHMAN - IA-2563225 200

096570 12-21-2613225 0301172 1601760000002797 SHEENYPROSUN AUNU - IA-2613225 200
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096571 12-21-2636225 0301173 1601760000002797 MD TOUHID-BIN-HASAN - IA-2636225 200

096572 12-21-2665225 0301174 1601760000002797 MD. DIDARUL ISLAM - IA-2665225 200

096573 12-21-6032225 0301178 1601760000002797 MD. SHAMSUL ALAM - IA-6032225 200

096574 12-21-6064225 0301182 1601760000002797 SAJJADUL HAIDER CHOWDHURY - IA-6064225 200

096575 12-21-6077225 0301187 1601760000002797 SHILA DHAR - IA-6077225 200

096576 12-21-6088225 0301190 1601760000002797 MOHAMMAD DIDARUL ALAM - IA-6088225 200

096577 12-21-6132225 0301196 1601760000002797 RANA BISWAS RUMPA - IA-6132225 200

096578 12-21-6153225 0301200 1601760000002797 MD. JAHIR UDDIN - IA-6153225 200

096579 12-21-6164225 0301201 1601760000002797 MAHFUZUL MAHMUD - IA-6164225 200

096580 12-21-6179225 0301206 1601760000002797 MD. NASIR UDDIN - IA-6179225 200

096581 12-21-6183225 0301208 1601760000002797 FARUQUE AHMED - IA-6183225 200

096582 12-21-6194225 0301211 1601760000002797 JASMIN ARA AKTUR MUKTA - IA-6194225 200

096583 12-21-6247225 0301213 1601760000002797 MD. SHAHED ALI - IA-6247225 200

096584 12-21-9041225 0301218 1601760000002797 HASAN SHAHRIAR - IA-9041225 200

096585 12-21-9206225 0301222 1601760000002797 A K M GOLAM KIBRIA - IA-9206225 200

096586 12-22-0003230 0301228 1601760000002612 NAZMA HUQUE - IA-0003230 200

096587 12-22-0008230 0301231 1601760000002612 RONY ROY - IA-0008230 200

096588 12-22-0013230 0301233 1601760000002612 MD.NAZMUL HAQUE - IA-0013230 200

096589 12-22-0014230 0301234 1601760000002612 TANIA HAQUE - IA-0014230 200

096590 12-22-0016230 0301236 1601760000002612 TAWFIQ QUADIR - IA-0016230 200

096591 12-22-0017230 0301237 1601760000002612 GEN K.M. ABDUL WAHED - IA-0017230 200

096592 12-22-0020230 0301240 1601760000002612 ENTHE KHABUL HAMID - IA-0020230 200

096593 12-22-0028230 0301241 1601760000002612 MD. BAZLUR RAHMAN - IA-0028230 200

096594 12-22-0044230 0301249 1601760000002612 ROUSHAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0044230 200

096595 12-22-0047230 0301250 1601760000002612 A.K.M. ATIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0047230 200

096596 12-22-0049230 0301252 1601760000002612 KAZI ASLAM HOSSAIN - IA-0049230 200

096597 12-22-0050230 0301253 1601760000002612 MUJIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0050230 200

096598 12-22-0053230 0301256 1601760000002612 B.N.DULAL - IA-0053230 200

096599 12-22-0056230 0301257 1601760000002612 MD.SAIFUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0056230 200

096600 12-22-0063230 0301259 1601760000002612 GEN MA BUL MOHSIN - IA-0063230 200

096601 12-22-0073230 0301262 1601760000002612 MD. EHATASHAMUL HAQUE - IA-0073230 200

096602 12-22-0080230 0301266 1601760000002612 MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0080230 200

096603 12-22-0082230 0301267 1601760000002612 KHANDAKER ABDUR RUB - IA-0082230 200

096604 12-22-0084230 0301268 1601760000002612 A.S.M. ARIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0084230 200

096605 12-22-0099230 0301274 1601760000002612 ABDUR RAHMAN - IA-0099230 200

096606 12-22-0100230 0301275 1601760000002612 NOORJAHAN BEGUM - IA-0100230 200

096607 12-22-0101230 0301276 1601760000002612 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN - IA-0101230 200

096608 12-22-0134230 0301281 1601760000002612 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0134230 200

096609 12-22-0159230 0301288 1601760000002612 MD HASANUZZAMAN - IA-0159230 200

096610 12-22-0190230 0301295 1601760000002612 ALI HOSSAIN - IA-0190230 200

096611 12-22-0192230 0301296 1601760000002612 SYED ANISUZZAMAN - IA-0192230 200
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096612 12-22-0198230 0301299 1601760000002612 FATIMA ZOHRA ISLAM - IA-0198230 200

096613 12-22-0202230 0301301 1601760000002612 CHOWDHURY SHAHNEWAZ - IA-0202230 200

096614 12-22-0217230 0301307 1601760000002612 A.K.M. ANWARUL ISLAM - IA-0217230 200

096615 12-22-0221230 0301308 1601760000002612 S D RUBEL - IA-0221230 200

096616 12-22-0245230 0301312 1601760000002612 ABDUL AWAL - IA-0245230 200

096617 12-22-0249230 0301313 1601760000002612 HASSAN MAHMUD TARIQ - IA-0249230 200

096618 12-22-0281230 0301320 1601760000002612 ASAD M RAHMATULLAH - IA-0281230 200

096619 12-22-0283230 0301321 1601760000002612 KHADIZA BEGUM - IA-0283230 200

096620 12-22-0327230 0301331 1601760000002612 MOZAHARUL HAQUE SHAHDI - IA-0327230 200

096621 12-22-0328230 0301332 1601760000002612 AYESHA AKTEER PARVIN SHOMA) - IA-0328230 200

096622 12-22-0330230 0301334 1601760000002612 MD. EHATASHAMUL HAQUE - IA-0330230 200

096623 12-22-0333230 0301337 1601760000002612 FARHANA SIDDIQUE ONI - IA-0333230 200

096624 12-22-0334230 0301338 1601760000002612 TAHERA HAQUE - IA-0334230 200

096625 12-22-0338230 0301339 1601760000002612 NASRIN AZIM - IA-0338230 200

096626 12-22-0339230 0301340 1601760000002612 MD. ANWARUL HAQUE - IA-0339230 200

096627 12-22-0340230 0301341 1601760000002612 A K M MEHEDI HASAN - IA-0340230 200

096628 12-22-0341230 0301342 1601760000002612 FARHANA CHOWDHURY - IA-0341230 200

096629 12-22-0342230 0301343 1601760000002612 MD. NIZAM UDDIN - IA-0342230 200

096630 12-22-0346230 0301347 1601760000002612 SABBIR AHMED - IA-0346230 200

096631 12-22-0358230 0301352 1601760000002612 LUTFUN NESA - IA-0358230 200

096632 12-22-0361230 0301354 1601760000002612 MD. GOLAM MOSTOFA - IA-0361230 200

096633 12-22-0367230 0301358 1601760000002612 QUEMRUN NESSA - IA-0367230 200

096634 12-22-0368230 0301359 1601760000002612 MD. ZAKARIA HOSSAIN - IA-0368230 200

096635 12-22-0370230 0301360 1601760000002612 A B M IMAM HOSSIAN - IA-0370230 200

096636 12-22-0371230 0301361 1601760000002612 SYED WASAMA W DOJA - IA-0371230 200

096637 12-22-0373230 0301363 1601760000002612 DEUNDI TEA COMPANY - IA-0373230 200

096638 12-22-0377230 0301366 1601760000002612 SAIFUL HAQUE - IA-0377230 200

096639 12-22-0379230 0301368 1601760000002612 MD. ABDUR RASHID - IA-0379230 200

096640 12-22-0381230 0301370 1601760000002612 MD. HAHIRUL ISLAM - IA-0381230 200

096641 12-22-0392230 0301379 1601760000002612 AMINUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0392230 200

096642 12-22-0399230 0301385 1601760000002612 NASIMA HAQUE - IA-0399230 200

096643 12-22-0400230 0301386 1601760000002612 ASMA BGUM - IA-0400230 200

096644 12-22-0403230 0301388 1601760000002612 M. ABU FAZAL RAISUR - IA-0403230 200

096645 12-22-0404230 0301389 1601760000002612 BADRUN NESSA - IA-0404230 200

096646 12-22-0406230 0301391 1601760000002612 URBAN AND RURULA INVESTMENTS LTD - IA-0406230 200

096647 12-22-0410230 0301394 1601760000002612 MD SAIFUL ISLAM MOLLAH - IA-0410230 200

096648 12-22-0411230 0301395 1601760000002612 NAZMOON NAHAR - IA-0411230 200

096649 12-22-0412230 0301396 1601760000002612 M. MANIUZZAMAN KHANDAKER - IA-0412230 200

096650 12-22-0414230 0301398 1601760000002612 MYMUNA AKTHER - IA-0414230 200

096651 12-22-0418230 0301400 1601760000002612 RASHEDA AMIN - IA-0418230 200

096652 12-22-0419230 0301401 1601760000002612 A K M BADIUL ALAM - IA-0419230 200
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096653 12-22-0422230 0301402 1601760000002612 SALINA RAHMAN - IA-0422230 200

096654 12-22-0426230 0301403 1601760000002612 ACNABIN - IA-0426230 200

096655 12-22-0428230 0301405 1601760000002612 SHAHINARA NESAR - IA-0428230 200

096656 12-22-0433230 0301407 1601760000002612 MAHBUBA SHAFI - IA-0433230 200

096657 12-22-0434230 0301408 1601760000002612 MD. AMANULLAH BADA - IA-0434230 200

096658 12-22-0438230 0301411 1601760000002612 MD. SARWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0438230 200

096659 12-22-0442230 0301415 1601760000002612 MD. MUKLESSUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0442230 200

096660 12-22-0444230 0301417 1601760000002612 M.R.KABIR - IA-0444230 200

096661 12-22-0448230 0301420 1601760000002612 SHAHEDUZZAMAN CHOUDHURY - IA-0448230 200

096662 12-22-0454230 0301424 1601760000002612 AYESHA TAASIN KHAN - IA-0454230 200

096663 12-22-0457230 0301427 1601760000002612 MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0457230 200

096664 12-22-0459230 0301428 1601760000002612 KAZI ANWAR UL ISLAM - IA-0459230 200

096665 12-22-0485230 0301444 1601760000002612 MASUDA ANAM - IA-0485230 200

096666 12-22-0488230 0301446 1601760000002612 MD. NAYEEM ASHFQUE CHOWDHURY - IA-0488230 200

096667 12-22-0489230 0301447 1601760000002612 A Z M OBAID HUSSAIN - IA-0489230 200

096668 12-22-0491230 0301448 1601760000002612 MIRZA MD. BADRUL HUDA - IA-0491230 200

096669 12-22-0494230 0301450 1601760000002612 KHANDER NIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0494230 200

096670 12-22-0503230 0301454 1601760000002612 MRINAL KANT SAHA - IA-0503230 200

096671 12-22-0521230 0301458 1601760000002612 SOHELA CHOWDHURY - IA-0521230 200

096672 12-24-0000004 0301462 1602110007984872 MD JAMIL AKHTER - IA-0000004 200

096673 12-24-0000302 0301467 1602110007984872 KAZI IFTEKHARUL ALAM - IA-0000302 200

096674 12-24-0000857 0301473 1602110007984872 MD. NIZAM UDDIN - IA-0000857 200

096675 12-24-0001022 0301475 1602110007984872 JAVED AHMED KHAN & SALIM ALI MAMUN - IA-0001022 200

096676 12-24-0001270 0301482 1602110007984872 GROUP CAPT SAIF SIDDIQUL & AFROZA SAIF - IA-0001270 200

096677 12-24-0001529 0301484 1602110007984872 BASHIR AHMED - IA-0001529 200

096678 12-24-0001535 0301485 1602110007984872 NAZMUN NAHAR - IA-0001535 200

096679 12-24-0001666 0301487 1602110007984872 MASUMA AKTER LIPI - IA-0001666 200

096680 12-24-0001683 0301488 1602110007984872 MD. TARIQUL ISLAM - IA-0001683 200

096681 12-24-0001729 0301491 1602110007984872 ZULFIQAR HAIDER CHOWDHURY - IA-0001729 200

096682 12-24-0002697 0301509 1602110007984872 MASUD ALAM & SANJIT BASAK - IA-0002697 200

096683 12-24-0002756 0301510 1602110007984872 DR MST RASHIDA BEGUM - IA-0002756 200

096684 12-24-0002954 0301517 1602110007984872 MD. ALAUDDIN - IA-0002954 200

096685 12-24-0003307 0301523 1602110007984872 MD SOHEL RANA - IA-0003307 200

096686 12-24-0003518 0301524 1602110007984872 SAYED MOHD NURUL HUDA - IA-0003518 200

096687 12-24-0003610 0301528 1602110007984872 SHAHAD AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0003610 200

096688 12-25-0000059 0301529 1602110007984864 SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000059 200

096689 12-25-0000164 0301530 1602110007984864 NICHOLAS GOMES - IA-0000164 200

096690 12-25-0000263 0301532 1602110007984864 MUNAZZIA CHOWDHURY - IA-0000263 200

096691 12-25-0000330 0301538 1602110007984864 MOHAMMAD MOHIB ISLAM - IA-0000330 200

096692 12-25-0000345 0301539 1602110007984864 MD ZAHIRUL HASAN - IA-0000345 200

096693 12-25-0000403 0301542 1602110007984864 MD. ABDUL BAKI - IA-0000403 200

Page 53



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

096694 12-26-0000053 0301545 1602480011974500 ZINAT-E-FARZANA - IA-0000053 200

096695 12-26-0000211 0301546 1602480011974500 MOHAMMAD HABIB RASHID - IA-0000211 200

096696 12-26-0000701 0301549 1602480011974500 MD AKKAS ALI - IA-0000701 200

096697 12-26-0000945 0301553 1602480011974500 MD NURUZZAMAN - IA-0000945 200

096698 12-26-0001110 0301556 1602480011974500 MD AKKAS ALI - IA-0001110 200

096699 12-26-0001112 0301557 1602480011974500 ZAKARIA FERDOUS RUSSEL - IA-0001112 200

096700 12-26-0001269 0301560 1602480011974500 SOROJ KUMAR BANIK - IA-0001269 200

096701 12-26-0001288 0301561 1602480011974500 MD HUMAYUN KABIR AKAND - IA-0001288 200

096702 12-27-0000008 0301563 1201910004079620 MD ABDULLAH AL MAMUN & HAFIZ AMIR UDDIN - IA-0000008 200

096703 12-27-0001024 0301564 1201910004079620 MASUD PERVEZ - IA-0001024 200

096704 12-27-0001049 0301567 1201910004079620 MR. MD MOTIUR RAHMAN - IA-0001049 200

096705 12-27-0001072 0301569 1201910004079620 MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL - IA-0001072 200

096706 12-27-0001217 0301571 1201910004079620 ENGR MD LUTFUL HYE - IA-0001217 200

096707 12-27-0001362 0301575 1201910004079620 MD ABDUS SALAM SK - IA-0001362 200

096708 12-27-0001536 0301580 1201910004079620 MUSTAFIJUR RAHMAN - IA-0001536 200

096709 12-27-0001802 0301582 1201910004079620 MD. SAKHAWAT HOSSAIN - IA-0001802 200

096710 12-27-0001825 0301583 1201910004079620 MRS. FARHANA NAZNEEN - IA-0001825 200

096711 12-27-0002613 0301588 1201910004079620 FORHAD AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0002613 200

096712 12-27-0002620 0301589 1201910004079620 HAPSA BEGUM - IA-0002620 200

096713 12-28-0000419 0301594 1604640027413870 JOARDER SUMSUN NAHER - IA-0000419 200

096714 12-28-0000614 0301598 1604640027413870 K.M.MASUDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000614 200

096715 12-28-0000751 0301602 1604640027413870 M. BROTHERS  AND COMMUNICATION CO. LTD. - IA-0000751 200

096716 12-28-0000778 0301603 1604640027413870 MD MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0000778 200

096717 12-28-0000806 0301605 1604640027413870 K.M. MOSTAFA MAHBUB - IA-0000806 200

096718 12-28-0000807 0301606 1604640027413870 ASIA KHATUN - IA-0000807 200

096719 12-28-0000957 0301609 1604640027413870 MOHAMMED AMANOT ULLAH - IA-0000957 200

096720 12-29-0000001 0301610 1604530021324835 RADIB RAHAMAN - IA-0000001 200

096721 12-29-0000002 0301611 1604530021324835 BRIG GEN MD. NURUL AMIN - IA-0000002 200

096722 12-29-0000005 0301614 1604530021324835 MD. ABDUS SALAM - IA-0000005 200

096723 12-29-0000011 0301615 1604530021324835 MD MEHEDI HASAN - IA-0000011 200

096724 12-29-0000018 0301617 1604530021324835 MD. SHAMEEM AHMED - IA-0000018 200

096725 12-29-0000020 0301618 1604530021324835 MD.MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0000020 200

096726 12-29-0000032 0301623 1604530021324835 MD. HEMAYET UDDIN - IA-0000032 200

096727 12-29-0000039 0301625 1604530021324835 MS MUKADDES - IA-0000039 200

096728 12-29-0000085 0301637 1604530021324835 MD SELIM - IA-0000085 200

096729 12-29-0000103 0301643 1604530021324835 MOZAHARUL HAQUE SHAHID - IA-0000103 200

096730 12-29-0000121 0301646 1604530021324835 TABASUM JHINTU - IA-0000121 200

096731 12-29-0000303 0301660 1604530021324835 A.F.M. ABDULLAH KHAN - IA-0000303 200

096732 12-29-0000315 0301661 1604530021324835 AZIZUL HAQUE - IA-0000315 200

096733 12-29-0000323 0301662 1604530021324835 NURUN NAHAR - IA-0000323 200

096734 12-29-0000339 0301664 1604530021324835 MOHAMMED MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0000339 200
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096735 12-29-0000446 0301680 1604530021324835 MD. SHAFIQUR RAHMAN FORAYZI - IA-0000446 200

096736 12-29-0000474 0301682 1604530021324835 MD. MAMUN OR RASHID - IA-0000474 200

096737 12-29-0000513 0301684 1604530021324835 MD NURUZZAMAN(JT) - IA-0000513 200

096738 12-29-0000527 0301685 1604530021324835 RAZIA ZABBAR - IA-0000527 200

096739 12-29-0000534 0301686 1604530021324835 SHAHNAZ PARVEEN - IA-0000534 200

096740 12-29-0000539 0301687 1604530021324835 MR. MD. MOSTAFIZAR RAHMAN - IA-0000539 200

096741 12-29-0000547 0301688 1604530021324835 MOHAMMAD KERAMAT ALI - IA-0000547 200

096742 12-29-0000557 0301689 1604530021324835 TANZIDA HAQUE - IA-0000557 200

096743 12-29-0000599 0301695 1604530021324835 ZAKI MAHMUD - IA-0000599 200

096744 12-29-0000662 0301698 1604530021324835 MUFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000662 200

096745 12-29-0000728 0301704 1604530021324835 SUFI MOHAMMED ABDUR RAHIM - IA-0000728 200

096746 12-29-0000847 0301705 1604530021324835 MRS.RIPA - IA-0000847 200

096747 12-29-0000850 0301707 1604530021324835 KAMRUN NESSA - IA-0000850 200

096748 12-29-0000863 0301709 1604530021324835 DR PROF TAHSINA HAQUE - IA-0000863 200

096749 12-29-0000995 0301712 1604530021324835 MD. ABDUL AWAL KHAN - IA-0000995 200

096750 12-29-0001034 0301713 1604530021324835 TIM ZAHIDUR RAHIM JOARDER - IA-0001034 200

096751 12-29-0001040 0301714 1604530021324835 RASHEDA BEGUM DIPTI - IA-0001040 200

096752 12-29-0001122 0301721 1604530021324835 FOYEZ AHMED - IA-0001122 200

096753 12-29-0001151 0301722 1604530021324835 MD.ALAMGIR BIPLOB(JT) - IA-0001151 200

096754 12-29-0001156 0301723 1604530021324835 B M FORMAN ALI - IA-0001156 200

096755 12-29-0001187 0301727 1604530021324835 MD.SHAMSUL HAQUE - IA-0001187 200

096756 12-29-0001198 0301728 1604530021324835 SHARMIN SULTANA - IA-0001198 200

096757 12-29-0001200 0301730 1604530021324835 MD. EMDADUL HAQUE - IA-0001200 200

096758 12-29-0001206 0301731 1604530021324835 LAILA NAHAR - IA-0001206 200

096759 12-29-0001212 0301732 1604530021324835 NUSRAT JAHAN - IA-0001212 200

096760 12-29-0001219 0301733 1604530021324835 JESMIN AKHTER - IA-0001219 200

096761 12-29-0001325 0301739 1604530021324835 BEGUM SHIRIN - IA-0001325 200

096762 12-29-0001433 0301740 1604530021324835 MD OMAR FARUQUE - IA-0001433 200

096763 12-29-0001571 0301746 1604530021324835 SANJID ISLAM - IA-0001571 200

096764 12-29-0001572 0301747 1604530021324835 SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0001572 200

096765 12-29-0001659 0301755 1604530021324835 DIL MOHAMMAD - IA-0001659 200

096766 12-29-0001669 0301757 1604530021324835 MD. ALI HOSSAIN - IA-0001669 200

096767 12-29-0001785 0301768 1604530021324835 A K M SHAHIDUR RAHMAN - IA-0001785 200

096768 12-29-0001810 0301775 1604530021324835 S D RUBEL - IA-0001810 200

096769 12-29-0001824 0301776 1604530021324835 MD. MANIKUR RAHMAN - IA-0001824 200

096770 12-29-0001845 0301781 1604530021324835 PRONOB SARKAR - IA-0001845 200

096771 12-29-0001848 0301783 1604530021324835 SYEDA NIKHAT ARA - IA-0001848 200

096772 12-29-0001849 0301784 1604530021324835 UTPAL SARKAR - IA-0001849 200

096773 12-29-0001850 0301785 1604530021324835 MD. BABUL MIAH - IA-0001850 200

096774 12-30-0000572 0301794 1604940020020801 Md.Alamgir Kabir & Hirendronath Devnath - IA-0000572 200

096775 12-30-0000573 0301795 1604940020020801 Md.Forhad Hossain - IA-0000573 200
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096776 12-30-0000667 0301800 1604940020020801 Bablli Chanora Biswas - IA-0000667 200

096777 12-30-0000671 0301804 1604940020020801 Md. Mashud Alam - IA-0000671 200

096778 12-30-0000672 0301805 1604940020020801 Md. Mashud Alam & Akbar Hassain Mollah - IA-0000672 200

096779 12-30-0000673 0301806 1604940020020801 Mrs. Hosne Ara Begum - IA-0000673 200

096780 12-30-0000928 0301820 1604940020020801 Rahima Begum - IA-0000928 200

096781 12-30-0000931 0301823 1604940020020801 Md. Nazrul Islam & Sekantar Mridha - IA-0000931 200

096782 12-30-0000947 0301830 1604940020020801 Md. Murad Miah - IA-0000947 200

096783 12-30-0000949 0301832 1604940020020801 Md. Aminul Islam - IA-0000949 200

096784 12-30-0000950 0301833 1604940020020801 Md. Aminul Islam & Md. Ishak Beg - IA-0000950 200

096785 12-30-0000952 0301835 1604940020020801 Md. Firoz Ahmed & Md. Bilial Boidda - IA-0000952 200

096786 12-30-0000954 0301837 1604940020020801 Mr.Md.Habibur Rahman & Amena Begum - IA-0000954 200

096787 12-30-0000955 0301838 1604940020020801 Wutomin Nasa - IA-0000955 200

096788 12-30-0000956 0301839 1604940020020801 Wutomin Nasa & Abdul Jabbar - IA-0000956 200

096789 12-30-0000957 0301840 1604940020020801 Lajjati Begum - IA-0000957 200

096790 12-30-0000958 0301841 1604940020020801 Lajjati Begum & Taslema Begum - IA-0000958 200

096791 12-30-0000959 0301842 1604940020020801 Alamgir Talukdar - IA-0000959 200

096792 12-30-0000962 0301845 1604940020020801 Shona Miah Talukdar & Md.Nazrul Islam Gazi - IA-0000962 200

096793 12-30-0000966 0301849 1604940020020801 Md. Habib & Amena Begum - IA-0000966 200

096794 12-30-0000970 0301853 1604940020020801 Beauti Begum & Mannan Bhoya - IA-0000970 200

096795 12-30-0000971 0301854 1604940020020801 Mrs. Fatama Begum - IA-0000971 200

096796 12-30-0001007 0301860 1604940020020801 Hasina Begum - IA-0001007 200

096797 12-30-0001010 0301863 1604940020020801 Afrin Nesa & Shazahan Bhoyan - IA-0001010 200

096798 12-30-0001012 0301865 1604940020020801 Semote Begum & Rokeya Begum - IA-0001012 200

096799 12-30-0001013 0301866 1604940020020801 Halima Akter - IA-0001013 200

096800 12-30-0001015 0301868 1604940020020801 Yeasmin Akter - IA-0001015 200

096801 12-30-0001017 0301870 1604940020020801 Md. Badsha Khan - IA-0001017 200

096802 12-30-0001018 0301871 1604940020020801 Md. Badsha Khan & Md. Nazrul Islam Rari - IA-0001018 200

096803 12-30-0001019 0301872 1604940020020801 Sayera Begum - IA-0001019 200

096804 12-30-0001022 0301875 1604940020020801 Md.Shafik Hossain & Mrs.Tuhin - IA-0001022 200

096805 12-30-0001084 0301877 1604940020020801 Md. Amran Hossain & Mahamud Hassan - IA-0001084 200

096806 12-30-0001086 0301879 1604940020020801 Akramun Nahar & Amran - IA-0001086 200

096807 12-30-0001087 0301880 1604940020020801 Md. Abdus Kuddus - IA-0001087 200

096808 12-30-0001095 0301884 1604940020020801 Md. Belal Talukder - IA-0001095 200

096809 12-30-0001096 0301885 1604940020020801 Md. Belal Talukder & Md.Anwar Bhuya - IA-0001096 200

096810 12-30-0001100 0301889 1604940020020801 Md. Babul Gazi & Md. Ghangir Rari - IA-0001100 200

096811 12-30-0001103 0301892 1604940020020801 Md. Delwar Hossain - IA-0001103 200

096812 12-30-0001105 0301894 1604940020020801 Moktar Bhoya & Moni Begum - IA-0001105 200

096813 12-30-0001107 0301896 1604940020020801 Kulsoma Begum & Md. Ibrahim Sheikh - IA-0001107 200

096814 12-30-0001110 0301899 1604940020020801 Johora Begum - IA-0001110 200

096815 12-30-0001113 0301902 1604940020020801 Md. Shahalam & Heroza - IA-0001113 200

096816 12-30-0001116 0301905 1604940020020801 Kuhinur Begum - IA-0001116 200
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096817 12-30-0001142 0301913 1604940020020801 Nasima Begum - IA-0001142 200

096818 12-30-0001152 0301923 1604940020020801 Md. Mokter Mridha - IA-0001152 200

096819 12-30-0001153 0301924 1604940020020801 Md. Mokter Mridha & Md. Hossen Patoary - IA-0001153 200

096820 12-30-0001154 0301925 1604940020020801 Mrs. Hajera - IA-0001154 200

096821 12-30-0001156 0301927 1604940020020801 Eyasmin Akter - IA-0001156 200

096822 12-30-0001157 0301928 1604940020020801 Eyasmin Akter & Md. Delwar Gazi - IA-0001157 200

096823 12-30-0001158 0301929 1604940020020801 Mohammad Imam Hossain - IA-0001158 200

096824 12-30-0001162 0301933 1604940020020801 Abdul Haque Fiadan - IA-0001162 200

096825 12-30-0001163 0301934 1604940020020801 Abdul Haque Fiadan & Shaida Begum - IA-0001163 200

096826 12-30-0001165 0301936 1604940020020801 Md. Habibur Rahaman & Md. Sonamita Bhuya - IA-0001165 200

096827 12-30-0001166 0301937 1604940020020801 Alow Begum - IA-0001166 200

096828 12-30-0001167 0301938 1604940020020801 Alow Begum & Kulshum Begum - IA-0001167 200

096829 12-30-0001914 0301943 1604940020020801 Mrs. Soma - IA-0001914 200

096830 12-30-0001917 0301946 1604940020020801 Abdul Rahman Mridha & Md. Ali Ajgar Patwari - IA-0001917 200

096831 12-30-0001920 0301949 1604940020020801 Salina - IA-0001920 200

096832 12-30-0002001 0301961 1604940020020801 Hosne Ara Begum - IA-0002001 200

096833 12-30-0002006 0301966 1604940020020801 Mrs. Sufia Begum & Md. Basir Ullah Bapary - IA-0002006 200

096834 12-30-0002009 0301969 1604940020020801 Nacema Begum - IA-0002009 200

096835 12-30-0002012 0301972 1604940020020801 Mrs. Fatema Begum & Md. Sroar Hossain - IA-0002012 200

096836 12-30-0002015 0301975 1604940020020801 Mrs. Khadega Begum - IA-0002015 200

096837 12-30-0002016 0301976 1604940020020801 Mrs. Khadega Begum & Md. Lokman - IA-0002016 200

096838 12-30-0002017 0301977 1604940020020801 Thamina - IA-0002017 200

096839 12-30-0002018 0301978 1604940020020801 Thamina & Sohida Begum - IA-0002018 200

096840 12-30-0002019 0301979 1604940020020801 Mr. Mojib - IA-0002019 200

096841 12-30-0002023 0301983 1604940020020801 Lani Mirda - IA-0002023 200

096842 12-30-0002028 0301988 1604940020020801 Md. Abdul Jobber & Hazrat Ali - IA-0002028 200

096843 12-30-0002030 0301990 1604940020020801 Mrs. Feyara & AB. Kader Rari - IA-0002030 200

096844 12-30-0002035 0301995 1604940020020801 Md. Serajul Islam - IA-0002035 200

096845 12-30-0002036 0301996 1604940020020801 Md. Serajul Islam & Abdul Sahid Gazi - IA-0002036 200

096846 12-30-0002038 0301998 1604940020020801 Md. Nazrul & Roshan Gazi - IA-0002038 200

096847 12-30-0002040 0302000 1604940020020801 Md. Khokan & Md. Khokan - IA-0002040 200

096848 12-30-0002041 0302001 1604940020020801 Mrs. Shahina Akter - IA-0002041 200

096849 12-30-0002042 0302002 1604940020020801 Mrs. Shahina Akter & Nikihl Chandra Barman - IA-0002042 200

096850 12-30-0002043 0302003 1604940020020801 Amana - IA-0002043 200

096851 12-30-0002047 0302007 1604940020020801 Md. Suzan - IA-0002047 200

096852 12-30-0002053 0302011 1604940020020801 Mr. Mridul kanti Modak - IA-0002053 200

096853 12-30-0002105 0302013 1604940020020801 Mrs. Ziyasmin Akter & Mr. Md. Shamsul Alam - IA-0002105 200

096854 12-30-0002112 0302020 1604940020020801 Amjad Hossain - IA-0002112 200

096855 12-30-0002113 0302021 1604940020020801 Amjad Hossain & Md. Shamim Ahmmed - IA-0002113 200

096856 12-30-0002144 0302022 1604940020020801 Mohammad Sahin Golam Rabbeni - IA-0002144 200

096857 12-30-0002160 0302038 1604940020020801 Md.Mojibur Rahman - IA-0002160 200
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096858 12-30-0002161 0302039 1604940020020801 Md.Mojibur Rahman & Md.Monar Lipon - IA-0002161 200

096859 12-30-0002163 0302041 1604940020020801 Najibollah Islam & Fatama Katon - IA-0002163 200

096860 12-30-0002164 0302042 1604940020020801 Nasrin Mukty - IA-0002164 200

096861 12-30-0002168 0302046 1604940020020801 A.B.M. Nurul Alam - IA-0002168 200

096862 12-30-0002169 0302047 1604940020020801 A.B.M. Nurul Alam & Mr. Sadek - IA-0002169 200

096863 12-30-0002175 0302053 1604940020020801 Moushumi Hossain - IA-0002175 200

096864 12-30-0002180 0302058 1604940020020801 MD. SAMI - IA-0002180 200

096865 12-30-0002208 0302066 1604940020020801 Luthfunnessa - IA-0002208 200

096866 12-30-008,181 0302071 1604940020020801 Md.Forhad Hossain - IA-008,181 200

096867 12-31-0010001 0302072 1602290021388797 MUNIR UDDIN AHMED - IA-0010001 200

096868 12-31-0010004 0302075 1602290021388797 SHOMA ALAM RAHMAN - IA-0010004 200

096869 12-31-0010005 0302076 1602290021388797 MAHJABIN MOSTAFA IMAM - IA-0010005 200

096870 12-31-0010009 0302080 1602290021388797 AHMED NAFI & MD HELAL UDDIN - IA-0010009 200

096871 12-31-0010010 0302081 1602290021388797 MD SHAH ALAM KHAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0010010 200

096872 12-31-0010021 0302087 1602290021388797 RAHIMA KHATUN - IA-0010021 200

096873 12-31-0010025 0302091 1602290021388797 NILUFAR YEASMIN - IA-0010025 200

096874 12-31-0010028 0302094 1602290021388797 RAJIA SULTANA - IA-0010028 200

096875 12-31-0010033 0302099 1602290021388797 MAKSUDUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0010033 200

096876 12-31-0010037 0302101 1602290021388797 MD MAINUL ISLAM - IA-0010037 200

096877 12-31-0010041 0302105 1602290021388797 MD ABDUR RAHIM - IA-0010041 200

096878 12-31-0010044 0302107 1602290021388797 SHAH ALAM & ASMA  AKTER - IA-0010044 200

096879 12-31-0010048 0302111 1602290021388797 ABDUL QUSHEM JUNAIED - IA-0010048 200

096880 12-31-0010050 0302113 1602290021388797 AKM MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0010050 200

096881 12-31-0010051 0302114 1602290021388797 TAMNNA KHATUN - IA-0010051 200

096882 12-31-0010054 0302117 1602290021388797 PANDEMIC TRADE INTERMATION - IA-0010054 200

096883 12-31-0010062 0302124 1602290021388797 NUSRAT JAHAN - IA-0010062 200

096884 12-31-0010063 0302125 1602290021388797 FARHANA YESMIN LIZA - IA-0010063 200

096885 12-31-0010064 0302126 1602290021388797 SABINA YESMIN - IA-0010064 200

096886 12-31-0010067 0302128 1602290021388797 AHSAN IMAM & MOSTAFA IMAM - IA-0010067 200

096887 12-31-0010070 0302131 1602290021388797 A K M BAKHTIAR ALAM - IA-0010070 200

096888 12-31-0010078 0302139 1602290021388797 AFROZA RAHMAN - IA-0010078 200

096889 12-31-0010083 0302141 1602290021388797 ABDUL AZIZ - IA-0010083 200

096890 12-31-0010088 0302145 1602290021388797 NASIMA AKTER - IA-0010088 200

096891 12-31-0010099 0302152 1602290021388797 MD SOHRAB HOSSAIN SARKER - IA-0010099 200

096892 12-31-0010107 0302157 1602290021388797 MOSTAFA ZAMANUL BAHAR - IA-0010107 200

096893 12-31-0010108 0302158 1602290021388797 NASIMA BEGUM - IA-0010108 200

096894 12-31-0010117 0302163 1602290021388797 SHAWKAT HOSSIAN - IA-0010117 200

096895 12-31-0010134 0302169 1602290021388797 MEHERUN NESSA & AKM SHAHIDULLAH - IA-0010134 200

096896 12-31-0010146 0302174 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD AMINUL HAQUE - IA-0010146 200

096897 12-31-0010153 0302178 1602290021388797 M M SAJEDUL ISLAM - IA-0010153 200

096898 12-31-0010157 0302180 1602290021388797 MD FERDOUS HOSSAIN - IA-0010157 200
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096899 12-31-0010159 0302182 1602290021388797 MD MAMUNUR RASHID BHUIYAN - IA-0010159 200

096900 12-31-0010162 0302183 1602290021388797 NAHID AHMED - IA-0010162 200

096901 12-31-0010163 0302184 1602290021388797 LATIFUL MANNAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0010163 200

096902 12-31-0010177 0302195 1602290021388797 SAIYAF EJAZ - IA-0010177 200

096903 12-31-0010178 0302196 1602290021388797 AKM TANVIR KAMAL - IA-0010178 200

096904 12-31-0010179 0302197 1602290021388797 DEWAN ISHTIAK AHMED - IA-0010179 200

096905 12-31-0010183 0302198 1602290021388797 MD MUHKLESUR RAHMAN - IA-0010183 200

096906 12-31-0010188 0302201 1602290021388797 AKM ZAHIDUL HASAN CHOUDHURY - IA-0010188 200

096907 12-31-0010197 0302208 1602290021388797 MD HASSAN IFTEKHAR & SAFINA ASAD - IA-0010197 200

096908 12-31-0010201 0302211 1602290021388797 MD MOZAHARUL ISLAM - IA-0010201 200

096909 12-31-0010206 0302215 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD NAZIM UDIDN BHUIYAN - IA-0010206 200

096910 12-31-0010209 0302218 1602290021388797 MD FARHAD UDDIN MAMUN - IA-0010209 200

096911 12-31-0010228 0302228 1602290021388797 MD MOSHIOUR RAHMAN - IA-0010228 200

096912 12-31-0010231 0302230 1602290021388797 SABED BIN AHSAN - IA-0010231 200

096913 12-31-0010234 0302232 1602290021388797 ROMANA AKTER - IA-0010234 200

096914 12-31-0010236 0302233 1602290021388797 ROWSAN ARA EBGUM - IA-0010236 200

096915 12-31-0010242 0302236 1602290021388797 AHMED IFTEKHAR MATIN - IA-0010242 200

096916 12-31-0010248 0302238 1602290021388797 MD. MONIRUZZAMAN RIPON - IA-0010248 200

096917 12-31-0010254 0302240 1602290021388797 UMME HALIMA - IA-0010254 200

096918 12-31-0010259 0302241 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD ALI KHOKON - IA-0010259 200

096919 12-31-0010261 0302242 1602290021388797 MIR MOHMD ARIF HASAN - IA-0010261 200

096920 12-31-0010266 0302245 1602290021388797 MIRZA ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0010266 200

096921 12-31-0010269 0302248 1602290021388797 UMME HABIBA - IA-0010269 200

096922 12-31-0010274 0302252 1602290021388797 MD. AMINUL HAQUE - IA-0010274 200

096923 12-31-0010284 0302257 1602290021388797 MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN - IA-0010284 200

096924 12-31-0010287 0302259 1602290021388797 KAFIL UDDIN AHMED - IA-0010287 200

096925 12-31-0010289 0302260 1602290021388797 MD.NURUL ISLAM - IA-0010289 200

096926 12-31-0010292 0302262 1602290021388797 SYED KAMRUL HASAN - IA-0010292 200

096927 12-31-0010309 0302269 1602290021388797 DR MD SHAHABUDDIN - IA-0010309 200

096928 12-31-0010315 0302272 1602290021388797 MD KALIM ULLAH BHUIYAN - IA-0010315 200

096929 12-31-0010316 0302273 1602290021388797 MOHAMED AL MUSTAKIM - IA-0010316 200

096930 12-31-0010317 0302274 1602290021388797 CHOWDHARI DARA AKBER - IA-0010317 200

096931 12-31-0010318 0302275 1602290021388797 MD MONIRUZZAMAN - IA-0010318 200

096932 12-31-0010320 0302277 1602290021388797 MD ENAYET ULLAH - IA-0010320 200

096933 12-31-0010328 0302279 1602290021388797 MD. MAINUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN - IA-0010328 200

096934 12-31-0010329 0302280 1602290021388797 MD. REZAUR RAHMAN - IA-0010329 200

096935 12-31-0010332 0302283 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD MOHIUDDIN AHMED - IA-0010332 200

096936 12-31-0010336 0302287 1602290021388797 MOHD ARAFAT IBNA RAZZAK - IA-0010336 200

096937 12-31-0010338 0302288 1602290021388797 MD. ALI AKBAR - IA-0010338 200

096938 12-31-0010339 0302289 1602290021388797 SHARMIN AKTER - IA-0010339 200

096939 12-31-0010342 0302292 1602290021388797 MD. MOSHARAF HASSAIN & SALAHA AKTER - IA-0010342 200
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096940 12-31-0010349 0302297 1602290021388797 MUHAMMAD ALI AMJAD BHUIYAN - IA-0010349 200

096941 12-31-0010351 0302299 1602290021388797 NAHID NAWSHAD MUKUL - IA-0010351 200

096942 12-31-0010353 0302300 1602290021388797 MD. MONIRUZZAMAN & MRS TAHIMIN AKTHER - IA-0010353 200

096943 12-31-0010354 0302301 1602290021388797 SAJEDA AKBAR - IA-0010354 200

096944 12-31-0010358 0302303 1602290021388797 ILLIAS HOSSAIN - IA-0010358 200

096945 12-31-0010360 0302305 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH ALMAMUN - IA-0010360 200

096946 12-31-0010362 0302306 1602290021388797 MD. BILLAL HOSSAIN - IA-0010362 200

096947 12-31-0010377 0302315 1602290021388797 RAHIM AKTER - IA-0010377 200

096948 12-31-0010378 0302316 1602290021388797 MD. SHAWKAT HOSSIEN - IA-0010378 200

096949 12-31-0010380 0302318 1602290021388797 SAIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0010380 200

096950 12-31-0010396 0302323 1602290021388797 S N AGRO KRISHI BAGAN BARI LTD - IA-0010396 200

096951 12-31-0010400 0302325 1602290021388797 MD. ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0010400 200

096952 12-31-0010404 0302329 1602290021388797 MONIRUL ISLAM - IA-0010404 200

096953 12-31-0010409 0302331 1602290021388797 A.N.M. TAJUDDIN - IA-0010409 200

096954 12-31-0010423 0302342 1602290021388797 MD. SIRAJUL HAQUE - IA-0010423 200

096955 12-31-0010432 0302345 1602290021388797 MD. NURUL ISLAM - IA-0010432 200

096956 12-31-0010435 0302346 1602290021388797 SHIPAN KUMAR SHAHA - IA-0010435 200

096957 12-31-0010458 0302350 1602290021388797 SHAHANAZ SULTANA - IA-0010458 200

096958 12-31-0010464 0302354 1602290021388797 SHARMIN ALAM - IA-0010464 200

096959 12-31-0010474 0302360 1602290021388797 MD IFTE KHARUL ALAM - IA-0010474 200

096960 12-31-0010475 0302361 1602290021388797 NASRIN SULTANA - IA-0010475 200

096961 12-31-0010476 0302362 1602290021388797 MD BAHLUL HAQUE - IA-0010476 200

096962 12-31-0010479 0302364 1602290021388797 S.M. KAMAL UDDIN - IA-0010479 200

096963 12-31-0010488 0302368 1602290021388797 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0010488 200

096964 12-31-0010497 0302372 1602290021388797 JAFAR ALTAF AMIN - IA-0010497 200

096965 12-31-0010509 0302378 1602290021388797 MD SHOYEB ULLAH - IA-0010509 200

096966 12-31-0010512 0302379 1602290021388797 MOHD YOUNUS BHUIYAN - IA-0010512 200

096967 12-31-0010517 0302381 1602290021388797 QUAZI MHABUB SHAMIM HASAN - IA-0010517 200

096968 12-31-0010519 0302383 1602290021388797 MD SHAHABUDIN AHMED DULAI - IA-0010519 200

096969 12-31-0010537 0302388 1602290021388797 MAIN SAHA - IA-0010537 200

096970 12-31-0010563 0302393 1602290021388797 MD ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0010563 200

096971 12-31-0010570 0302395 1602290021388797 MOSHIUR RAHMAN SABUJ - IA-0010570 200

096972 12-31-0010581 0302396 1602290021388797 MD MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0010581 200

096973 12-31-0010587 0302398 1602290021388797 MD IQBAL GONI SIDDIQUE - IA-0010587 200

096974 12-31-0010588 0302399 1602290021388797 MUHAMMED ISMAIL HASSAN - IA-0010588 200

096975 12-31-0010596 0302402 1602290021388797 KOWSHARE BEGUM - IA-0010596 200

096976 12-31-0010615 0302408 1602290021388797 TANIA AKTHER - IA-0010615 200

096977 12-31-0010620 0302411 1602290021388797 MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0010620 200

096978 12-31-0010626 0302414 1602290021388797 ARIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0010626 200

096979 12-31-0010627 0302415 1602290021388797 MD AYUB ALI - IA-0010627 200

096980 12-31-0010633 0302416 1602290021388797 MOMATAJ BEGUM LUCKY - IA-0010633 200
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096981 12-31-0010634 0302417 1602290021388797 MD.ABUL KASHEM - IA-0010634 200

096982 12-31-0010635 0302418 1602290021388797 COROVI MIZAN - IA-0010635 200

096983 12-31-0010637 0302419 1602290021388797 MD MOJAMMAL HAQUE - IA-0010637 200

096984 12-31-0010668 0302426 1602290021388797 MUSFIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0010668 200

096985 12-31-0010672 0302427 1602290021388797 MD.ASHRAF UDDIN AHMAED - IA-0010672 200

096986 12-31-0010673 0302428 1602290021388797 REHANA PARVEN - IA-0010673 200

096987 12-31-0010701 0302434 1602290021388797 SATYA BRATA NARAYAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0010701 200

096988 12-31-0010710 0302437 1602290021388797 AMITABHA BHOWMIK & MOINUL HOQUE - IA-0010710 200

096989 12-31-0010733 0302447 1602290021388797 RESMA RAZIZ BHUIYAN - IA-0010733 200

096990 12-31-0010735 0302449 1602290021388797 BORAK REAL ESTATE LTD - IA-0010735 200

096991 12-31-0010746 0302453 1602290021388797 NAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0010746 200

096992 12-31-0010762 0302458 1602290021388797 ABDUR RAHI & MD. SIRAJUL HAQUE - IA-0010762 200

096993 12-31-0010766 0302460 1602290021388797 SHAMIM KABIR - IA-0010766 200

096994 12-31-0010771 0302461 1602290021388797 MST. SAMMI AKTER - IA-0010771 200

096995 12-31-0010784 0302463 1602290021388797 NASIMA HASNA - IA-0010784 200

096996 12-31-0010786 0302464 1602290021388797 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0010786 200

096997 12-31-0010789 0302465 1602290021388797 H.M. ABDUL MATIN - IA-0010789 200

096998 12-31-0010806 0302471 1602290021388797 SREE ANUPAM SINGHA CHOWDHURY - IA-0010806 200

096999 12-31-0010828 0302477 1602290021388797 SALEHA BGEUM - IA-0010828 200

097000 12-31-0010832 0302479 1602290021388797 MD YOUSUF MEAHJEE - IA-0010832 200

097001 12-31-0010845 0302482 1602290021388797 AKM KAMRUL HASAN & ANJU MANARA BEGUM - IA-0010845 200

097002 12-31-0010869 0302492 1602290021388797 MASUDUL HASAN - IA-0010869 200

097003 12-31-0010872 0302493 1602290021388797 ROMEL AHMED - IA-0010872 200

097004 12-31-0010889 0302495 1602290021388797 NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0010889 200

097005 12-31-0010901 0302496 1602290021388797 JAKIA PARVIN KHONDOKER - IA-0010901 200

097006 12-31-0010928 0302501 1602290021388797 ATAUR RAHMAN MIR - IA-0010928 200

097007 12-31-0010934 0302505 1602290021388797 SABBIR AHMED - IA-0010934 200

097008 12-31-0010948 0302508 1602290021388797 MD ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0010948 200

097009 12-31-0010958 0302510 1602290021388797 M A BAREK - IA-0010958 200

097010 12-31-0010964 0302513 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD HAMUDUL ISLAM - IA-0010964 200

097011 12-31-0010968 0302516 1602290021388797 MD. GOLAM SARWAR - IA-0010968 200

097012 12-31-0010995 0302523 1602290021388797 MD. TOWFIQUZZAMAN - IA-0010995 200

097013 12-31-0011001 0302525 1602290021388797 FARIDA YEASMIN - IA-0011001 200

097014 12-31-0011006 0302526 1602290021388797 KAMRUZZAMAN - IA-0011006 200

097015 12-31-0011009 0302528 1602290021388797 MAHD. SALIM - IA-0011009 200

097016 12-31-0011014 0302530 1602290021388797 NAZNIN NAHAR & MD. RAZIUR RAHMAN - IA-0011014 200

097017 12-31-0011015 0302531 1602290021388797 MD. PARVEZ MIAH - IA-0011015 200

097018 12-31-0011018 0302534 1602290021388797 TAMANNA ZERIN - IA-0011018 200

097019 12-31-0011021 0302536 1602290021388797 ASMA BEGUM - IA-0011021 200

097020 12-31-0011022 0302537 1602290021388797 AL HAJ DR MD MOSLEM CHOWDHURY - IA-0011022 200

097021 12-31-0011029 0302544 1602290021388797 KAZI MOHAMMAD NOZRE MOIN - IA-0011029 200
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097022 12-31-0011031 0302546 1602290021388797 AMINA KIBRIA CHOWDHURY - IA-0011031 200

097023 12-31-0011033 0302548 1602290021388797 MD. HELAL UDDIN - IA-0011033 200

097024 12-31-0011035 0302550 1602290021388797 MD. NUR AZIM - IA-0011035 200

097025 12-31-0011036 0302551 1602290021388797 KAZI AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0011036 200

097026 12-31-0011039 0302553 1602290021388797 MD. MAJEDUL ISLAM - IA-0011039 200

097027 12-31-0011047 0302561 1602290021388797 D KHANDAKER JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0011047 200

097028 12-31-0011051 0302564 1602290021388797 FAHAMIDA HASHEM SEEMA - IA-0011051 200

097029 12-35-0000064 0302579 1201830000966154 Shah Fehimul Huq - IA-0000064 200

097030 12-35-0000066 0302581 1201830000966154 Mohammed Moniruzzaman - IA-0000066 200

097031 12-35-0000069 0302583 1201830000966154 Rahim Ullah Bhuiyan - IA-0000069 200

097032 12-35-0000107 0302588 1201830000966154 Md. Mahfuzul Kader Mirza - IA-0000107 200

097033 12-35-0000116 0302589 1201830000966154 Ahmed Abu Insaf - IA-0000116 200

097034 12-35-0000124 0302590 1201830000966154 Abdul Malek Ratan - IA-0000124 200

097035 12-35-0000128 0302592 1201830000966154 Abu Sayed Md Idris - IA-0000128 200

097036 12-35-0000159 0302593 1201830000966154 Md. Dilwar Ahmed - IA-0000159 200

097037 12-35-0000191 0302595 1201830000966154 Faruque Hossain - IA-0000191 200

097038 12-35-0000210 0302598 1201830000966154 Muhammadd Mizanur Rahman - IA-0000210 200

097039 12-35-0000254 0302603 1201830000966154 Md. Abul Khair - IA-0000254 200

097040 12-35-0000272 0302606 1201830000966154 S.M. Biplob Anwar - IA-0000272 200

097041 12-35-0000283 0302609 1201830000966154 Md. Kamal Hossain - IA-0000283 200

097042 12-35-0000295 0302611 1201830000966154 Md. Kamrul Ahsan - IA-0000295 200

097043 12-35-0000321 0302613 1201830000966154 Syeda Khadija - IA-0000321 200

097044 12-35-0000338 0302615 1201830000966154 Qazi Kamal Newaz - IA-0000338 200

097045 12-35-0000374 0302616 1201830000966154 Md. Sirajul Islam - IA-0000374 200

097046 12-35-0000445 0302620 1201830000966154 Md. Nuruddin Chowdhury - IA-0000445 200

097047 12-35-0000470 0302624 1201830000966154 Muhammad Redwanul Islam - IA-0000470 200

097048 12-35-0000472 0302625 1201830000966154 Md. Ali Ashraf - IA-0000472 200

097049 12-35-0000539 0302627 1201830000966154 Jasmin Sultana - IA-0000539 200

097050 12-35-0000567 0302629 1201830000966154 Mrs. Rony Zuvairia - IA-0000567 200

097051 12-35-0000606 0302633 1201830000966154 Tareq Mahmud - IA-0000606 200

097052 12-35-0000615 0302636 1201830000966154 Shireen Alam - IA-0000615 200

097053 12-35-0000703 0302641 1201830000966154 Rina Rani Saha - IA-0000703 200

097054 12-35-0000774 0302644 1201830000966154 Md. Lutfor Rahman - IA-0000774 200

097055 12-35-0000862 0302649 1201830000966154 M.A Faruk Ahmed - IA-0000862 200

097056 12-35-0000892 0302650 1201830000966154 Md. Azizur Rahman - IA-0000892 200

097057 12-35-0000912 0302653 1201830000966154 Sala Uddin Mojahid - IA-0000912 200

097058 12-35-0000913 0302654 1201830000966154 Md. Mokhlesur Rahman - IA-0000913 200

097059 12-35-0000929 0302656 1201830000966154 Md. Enamul Karim - IA-0000929 200

097060 12-35-0000945 0302658 1201830000966154 Md. Sifur Rahman - IA-0000945 200

097061 12-35-0000960 0302660 1201830000966154 Mahfuzul Kader Mirza - IA-0000960 200

097062 12-35-0001016 0302663 1201830000966154 Md. Farid Ahmed - IA-0001016 200
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097063 12-35-0001134 0302666 1201830000966154 Major Md. Ahsan Habib - IA-0001134 200

097064 12-35-0001148 0302669 1201830000966154 Nahida Islam - IA-0001148 200

097065 12-35-0001167 0302671 1201830000966154 Md. Mahbub-Ur-Rashid - IA-0001167 200

097066 12-35-0001200 0302673 1201830000966154 Mrs Diba Alam - IA-0001200 200

097067 12-35-0001204 0302674 1201830000966154 Hafizur Rahman - IA-0001204 200

097068 12-35-0001267 0302679 1201830000966154 Abdul Nayeem Shapon - IA-0001267 200

097069 12-35-0001338 0302681 1201830000966154 Motaher Hossain - IA-0001338 200

097070 12-35-0001453 0302687 1201830000966154 Md. Rezaul Karim Azad - IA-0001453 200

097071 12-35-0001462 0302690 1201830000966154 Afsar Uddin Ahmed - IA-0001462 200

097072 12-35-0001519 0302696 1201830000966154 Md. Delwar Hossain - IA-0001519 200

097073 12-35-0001588 0302704 1201830000966154 M.A. Munim - IA-0001588 200

097074 12-35-0001605 0302708 1201830000966154 Mustafa Imrul Quayes - IA-0001605 200

097075 12-35-0001622 0302711 1201830000966154 Subhash Chandra Dev - IA-0001622 200

097076 12-35-0001627 0302712 1201830000966154 Maj. Md. Humayun Rashed - IA-0001627 200

097077 12-35-0001636 0302713 1201830000966154 Md. Siraj Uddin - IA-0001636 200

097078 12-35-0001837 0302719 1201830000966154 Md. Nizamat Ali - IA-0001837 200

097079 12-35-0001847 0302720 1201830000966154 Harun-or-Rashid - IA-0001847 200

097080 12-35-0001848 0302721 1201830000966154 Anwar Hossain - IA-0001848 200

097081 12-35-0001858 0302723 1201830000966154 Mohammad Kamrul Hassan - IA-0001858 200

097082 12-35-0001867 0302724 1201830000966154 Mohammad Rabiul Alam - IA-0001867 200

097083 12-35-0001882 0302725 1201830000966154 Farhana Rahman - IA-0001882 200

097084 12-35-0001975 0302732 1201830000966154 S.M. SHAREWOR JAHAN - IA-0001975 200

097085 12-35-0002010 0302733 1201830000966154 Jahirul Alam - IA-0002010 200

097086 12-35-0002015 0302735 1201830000966154 Md. Nowroje Mollah - IA-0002015 200

097087 12-35-0002084 0302739 1201830000966154 MRS. Margina Begum - IA-0002084 200

097088 12-35-0002147 0302743 1201830000966154 Engr. Syed Ishtiaq Ahmed - IA-0002147 200

097089 12-35-0002159 0302744 1201830000966154 Dr. Farid Uddin Ahmed - IA-0002159 200

097090 12-35-0002190 0302747 1201830000966154 S.M Ridwanul Hoque - IA-0002190 200

097091 12-35-0002235 0302750 1201830000966154 Tapash Das - IA-0002235 200

097092 12-35-0002249 0302752 1201830000966154 Md. Imrul Hassan - IA-0002249 200

097093 12-35-0002264 0302754 1201830000966154 Md. Saidul Hossain - IA-0002264 200

097094 12-35-0002309 0302759 1201830000966154 Shapan Kumar Shaha - IA-0002309 200

097095 12-35-0002823 0302779 1201830000966154 Kazi Shahid Uddin Ahmed - IA-0002823 200

097096 12-35-0002887 0302787 1201830000966154 Abdul Halim - IA-0002887 200

097097 12-35-0002888 0302788 1201830000966154 Nur-E-Iqbal - IA-0002888 200

097098 12-35-0002900 0302789 1201830000966154 Muhammad Anwarul Hoque - IA-0002900 200

097099 12-35-0002915 0302791 1201830000966154 Md. Raihan Parvez - IA-0002915 200

097100 12-35-0002921 0302793 1201830000966154 Md. Jamal Ullah - IA-0002921 200

097101 12-35-0002926 0302795 1201830000966154 Md. Shohorab Hossain - IA-0002926 200

097102 12-35-0002953 0302796 1201830000966154 Md. Didarul Alam - IA-0002953 200

097103 12-35-0002959 0302797 1201830000966154 Capt Shamshaad Ahmed Khan - IA-0002959 200
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097104 12-35-0003043 0302803 1201830000966154 Md. Tariqul Hossain - IA-0003043 200

097105 12-35-0003140 0302808 1201830000966154 Mohammad Anowar Hossain - IA-0003140 200

097106 12-35-0003150 0302810 1201830000966154 Md Rajib Hasan - IA-0003150 200

097107 12-35-0003213 0302815 1201830000966154 Kazi Nahidul Haque - IA-0003213 200

097108 12-35-0003226 0302818 1201830000966154 Khondkar Nahin Ahmed - IA-0003226 200

097109 12-35-0003234 0302819 1201830000966154 Ahbab Ahmed Sobhan - IA-0003234 200

097110 12-35-0003248 0302821 1201830000966154 Mohammad Mosaddek Hossen - IA-0003248 200

097111 12-35-0003359 0302824 1201830000966154 Md Oli Ullah - IA-0003359 200

097112 12-35-0003478 0302830 1201830000966154 MD. Helal Uddin,Zavedul Islam - IA-0003478 200

097113 12-35-0003572 0302832 1201830000966154 Abu Mohd. Rokon Uddin - IA-0003572 200

097114 12-35-0003578 0302833 1201830000966154 Jahar Lal Dey - IA-0003578 200

097115 12-35-0003674 0302837 1201830000966154 Sharif Mohammad - IA-0003674 200

097116 12-36-0000322 0302853 1605120043390121 MD. MAHBUBUL ALAM - IA-0000322 200

097117 12-36-0000569 0302857 1605120043390121 MOHAMMAD MASUD KARIM - IA-0000569 200

097118 12-36-0000575 0302858 1605120043390121 SHOHEL CHOWDHURY - IA-0000575 200

097119 12-36-0000663 0302859 1605120043390121 MD. BYZID BOSTAME - IA-0000663 200

097120 12-36-0000676 0302860 1605120043390121 MD. AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0000676 200

097121 12-37-0000005 0302861 1605070043562613 SURAYA KARIM - IA-0000005 200

097122 12-37-0000016 0302863 1605070043562613 MD.ABDUL HAMID - IA-0000016 200

097123 12-37-0000022 0302864 1605070043562613 SYED HASNAIN MUHAMMAD - IA-0000022 200

097124 12-38-0000002 0302866 1605070043500637 K.A MANNAN - IA-0000002 200

097125 12-42-0000003 0302870 1605250045246320 ZOHURA KHATUN - IA-0000003 200

097126 12-43-0000017 0302875 1605190044733899 MAHMUDA AKTER SHIRIN - IA-0000017 200

097127 12-43-0000023 0302879 1605190044733899 SHARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000023 200

097128 12-44-0000070 0302880 1204330019657380 ROKSHANA AKTER - IA-0000070 200

097129 12-44-0000092 0302885 1204330019657380 MD NOOR ALAM SIDDIQUE - IA-0000092 200

097130 12-44-0000155 0302889 1204330019657380 MD. MAMUN RASHID - IA-0000155 200

097131 12-44-0000214 0302900 1204330019657380 NASRIN NAHAR & MD ALAMGIR PATOARY - IA-0000214 200

097132 12-44-0000272 0302902 1204330019657380 SHARMIN MAHMUD - IA-0000272 200

097133 12-44-0000286 0302905 1204330019657380 MEZBAH UDDIN SHABER & TANIA AKTER - IA-0000286 200

097134 12-44-0000314 0302907 1204330019657380 MD.MOZAMMEL HAQUE - IA-0000314 200

097135 12-44-0000315 0302908 1204330019657380 MD MOZAMMEL HAQUE & SELINA AKTER - IA-0000315 200

097136 12-44-0000333 0302910 1204330019657380 ZAKIA AKHTER - IA-0000333 200

097137 12-44-0000378 0302918 1204330019657380 BAKTIAR MAHMUD & SHARMIN MAHMUD - IA-0000378 200

097138 12-44-0000448 0302922 1204330019657380 MST AMANA KHATUN (JT) & MD JAYNAL MIAH - IA-0000448 200

097139 12-44-0000450 0302923 1204330019657380 MIS UMMA HABIBA (JT) & KIGI MOMINUL ISLAM - IA-0000450 200

097140 12-44-0000469 0302924 1204330019657380 SHAMSUL ALAM & MST SHEULY SARKAR - IA-0000469 200

097141 12-44-0000616 0302933 1204330019657380 MD. ATAUR RAHMAN - IA-0000616 200

097142 12-44-0000620 0302936 1204330019657380 MD. LUTFUR RAHMAN - IA-0000620 200

097143 12-44-0000621 0302937 1204330019657380 MD. LUTFUR RAHMAN & SUHEL MIAH - IA-0000621 200

097144 12-44-0000646 0302944 1204330019657380 KAZI ABU TAHER & FARZANA  AKTHER LOVELY - IA-0000646 200
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097145 12-44-0000717 0302947 1204330019657380 DEWAN RUCKHANA YEASMIN LUC - IA-0000717 200

097146 12-44-0000766 0302949 1204330019657380 ABDUS SALAM SIKDER - IA-0000766 200

097147 12-44-0000779 0302951 1204330019657380 TAHERA SULTANA BEGUM - IA-0000779 200

097148 12-44-0000813 0302952 1204330019657380 M A RAHMAN SARKER & NILUFA AKTER - IA-0000813 200

097149 12-44-0000818 0302955 1204330019657380 SAILA KABIR - IA-0000818 200

097150 12-44-0000820 0302956 1204330019657380 MOHAMMAD ZABER FARUK - IA-0000820 200

097151 12-44-0000869 0302958 1204330019657380 FATEMA ISLAM - IA-0000869 200

097152 12-44-0000870 0302959 1204330019657380 FATEMA ISLAM & KHONDOKER MOMINUL HAQUE - IA-0000870 200

097153 12-44-0000885 0302962 1204330019657380 ABDUL HALIM SUHEL - IA-0000885 200

097154 12-44-0000887 0302964 1204330019657380 MD. MAHMUD HASAN CHY - IA-0000887 200

097155 12-44-0000997 0302967 1204330019657380 MD MUBARAK MIAH - IA-0000997 200

097156 12-44-0001040 0302973 1204330019657380 MUJAMMIL MIAH THAKUR & SHEIKH TANBHIR HOSSIAN POLASH - IA-0001040 200

097157 12-44-0001434 0302978 1204330019657380 MD IBRAHIM ALI - IA-0001434 200

097158 12-44-0001449 0302980 1204330019657380 MD ZAHURUL ISLAM - IA-0001449 200

097159 12-44-0001541 0302987 1204330019657380 MD ABDUL WAHAB - IA-0001541 200

097160 12-44-0001615 0302990 1204330019657380 MD ABU YUSUF - IA-0001615 200

097161 12-44-0001618 0302993 1204330019657380 NAIMA AKHTER AKHI - IA-0001618 200

097162 12-44-0001631 0302997 1204330019657380 MAHBUBA KHANAM & SUMAIYYA BEGUM - IA-0001631 200

097163 12-44-0001637 0303000 1204330019657380 HAFIZUR RAHMAN TALUKDER - IA-0001637 200

097164 12-45-0000048 0303012 1203680043573559 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000048 200

097165 12-45-0000065 0303025 1203680043573559 MD SIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000065 200

097166 12-45-0000074 0303028 1203680043573559 MD MUJIBUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0000074 200

097167 12-45-0000078 0303029 1203680043573559 MD AMINUL QUADER - IA-0000078 200

097168 12-45-0000084 0303034 1203680043573559 HADAYET HOSSAIN - IA-0000084 200

097169 12-45-0000085 0303035 1203680043573559 FARIDA YESMIN - IA-0000085 200

097170 12-48-0000624 0303037 1601880045031888 MD ZAHANGIR ALAM BHUIYAN - IA-0000624 200

097171 12-48-0000628 0303041 1601880045031888 MD ZAHANGIR ALAM BHUIYAN & ALOKA JAHAN - IA-0000628 200

097172 12-48-0000629 0303042 1601880045031888 NUR MOHAMMEED & BADRUL HASAN - IA-0000629 200

097173 12-48-0000630 0303043 1601880045031888 RAFIQUL ISLAM & KAKULY AKTER - IA-0000630 200

097174 12-48-0000636 0303049 1601880045031888 MD SHAMSUL ALAM - IA-0000636 200

097175 12-48-0000638 0303051 1601880045031888 MOHAMMAD MONIR HOSSAIN & SAHENA HOSSIAN - IA-0000638 200

097176 12-48-0000639 0303052 1601880045031888 MD ZAKARIA ALAM - IA-0000639 200

097177 12-48-0000640 0303053 1601880045031888 MD MORSHED ALAM SIDDIQUE - IA-0000640 200

097178 12-48-0000643 0303056 1601880045031888 MD MAHBUB UL ALAM - IA-0000643 200

097179 12-48-0000646 0303059 1601880045031888 MD RABIUL AWAL - IA-0000646 200

129455 12-01-0000014 1201530000002374 M. ASHRAF HUSAIN - IA-0000014 200

129456 12-01-0000017 1201530000002374 MD. SHAMSUL ALAM - IA-0000017 200

129457 12-01-0001100 1201530000002374 MD. DILWAR AHMED & MR.ARIF AHMED - IA-0001100 200

129458 12-01-0001127 1201530000002374 MD. DILWAR AHMED & SAKIL AHMED - IA-0001127 200

129459 12-01-0001628 1201530000002374 MD. MOFIZUL ISLAM - IA-0001628 200

129460 12-01-0002320 1201530000002374 MOTAHER HOSSAIN - IA-0002320 200
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129461 12-01-0002881 1201530000002374 S.Z.ALAM - IA-0002881 200

129462 12-01-0003006 1201530000002374 MD LUTFOR RAHMAN - IA-0003006 200

129463 12-01-0003008 1201530000002374 MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN & SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0003008 200

129464 12-01-0003009 1201530000002374 MOHD. ABDULLAH - IA-0003009 200

129465 12-01-0003597 1201530000002374 MRS THAMINA REITA CHOWDHURY - IA-0003597 200

129466 12-01-0004457 1201530000002374 KHOINOOR AKHTER - IA-0004457 200

129467 12-01-0005832 1201530000002374 SYED ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0005832 200

129468 12-01-0006349 1201530000002374 MD. AKHTAR-UZ-ZAMAN - IA-0006349 200

129469 12-01-0006407 1201530000002374 MD.ABDUL AZIZ - IA-0006407 200

129470 12-01-0006645 1201530000002374 MD. ABUL KASHEM MIAH - IA-0006645 200

129471 12-01-0006754 1201530000002374 A. M. M. HAMIDUL HAQ CHOWDHURY - IA-0006754 200

129472 12-01-0007144 1201530000002374 SYED AZIZUL HUSAIN - IA-0007144 200

129473 12-01-0007270 1201530000002374 MR. SARMAN ALI - IA-0007270 200

129474 12-01-0007583 1201530000002374 MD. TITOO MIA - IA-0007583 200

129475 12-01-0007584 1201530000002374 MISS. ZULEKHA KHATOON - IA-0007584 200

129476 12-01-0007865 1201530000002374 SUNIL CHANDRA DAS - IA-0007865 200

129477 12-01-0008268 1201530000002374 MONOWARA HUDA - IA-0008268 200

129478 12-01-0009062 1201530000002374 MD. TAHER AHMED - IA-0009062 200

129479 12-01-0010082 1201530000002374 A.K.M.ZAKARIA BHUIYAN - IA-0010082 200

129480 12-01-0010099 1201530000002374 AHMED SHAMEEM - IA-0010099 200

129481 12-01-0010266 1201530000002374 SUJIT KUMAR DAS - IA-0010266 200

129482 12-01-0010446 1201530000002374 MD.ABDUR RAHMAN & JASMIN RAJ - IA-0010446 200

129483 12-01-0010480 1201530000002374 MD.SALAHUDDIN KHAN - IA-0010480 200

129484 12-01-0010641 1201530000002374 MOHAMMED ABU HANIFA - IA-0010641 200

129485 12-01-0010675 1201530000002374 A.B.M.OBAIDULLAH - IA-0010675 200

129486 12-01-0010676 1201530000002374 ABU SALIM - IA-0010676 200

129487 12-01-0010685 1201530000002374 ABDUL KARIM BHUIYA - IA-0010685 200

129488 12-01-0010687 1201530000002374 MRS.SAHIDA KHAN - IA-0010687 200

129489 12-01-0010688 1201530000002374 MD.SALAH UDDIN KHAN & MRS.SAHIDA KHAN - IA-0010688 200

129490 12-01-0011603 1201530000002374 A.HANNAN BHUIYA - IA-0011603 200

129491 12-01-0011791 1201530000002374 PORIMAL CHANDRA DEB NATH - IA-0011791 200

129492 12-01-0011850 1201530000002374 MD.HAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0011850 200

129493 12-01-0012149 1201530000002374 MD.SANAULLAH MIA - IA-0012149 200

129494 12-01-0012840 1201530000002374 RAHMAT ULLAH - IA-0012840 200

129495 12-01-0013124 1201530000002374 MD.S.A.SHARIF - IA-0013124 200

129496 12-01-0013381 1201530000002374 ABUL KALAM - IA-0013381 200

129497 12-01-0013555 1201530000002374 MISS.RAKHA BEGUM - IA-0013555 200

129498 12-01-0014354 1201530000002374 NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0014354 200

129499 12-01-0015458 1201530000002374 NELAM NAHAR - IA-0015458 200

129500 12-01-0016338 1201530000002374 SAFIUDDIN AHMED - IA-0016338 200

129501 12-01-0016339 1201530000002374 SHAMMI AKHTER - IA-0016339 200

Page 66



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

129502 12-01-0016340 1201530000002374 ASMA BEGUM - IA-0016340 200

129503 12-01-0016754 1201530000002374 MD.AZIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0016754 200

129504 12-01-0016900 1201530000002374 MD. ABDUL KARIM - IA-0016900 200

129505 12-01-0017586 1201530000002374 MD.HAFIZUR RAHMAN & MRS.BINU RAHMAN - IA-0017586 200

129506 12-01-0018088 1201530000002374 HALIMA KHATUN - IA-0018088 200

129507 12-01-0018494 1201530000002374 RAFIUDDIN AHMED - IA-0018494 200

129508 12-01-0018798 1201530000002374 MD DOSTOGIR HOSSIN - IA-0018798 200

129509 12-01-0018799 1201530000002374 NAZIRA BEGUM - IA-0018799 200

129510 12-01-0018800 1201530000002374 MD HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0018800 200

129511 12-01-0019472 1201530000002374 ABDUL JALIL MIA - IA-0019472 200

129512 12-01-0019691 1201530000002374 ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0019691 200

129513 12-01-0019842 1201530000002374 MD ALAUDDIN - IA-0019842 200

129514 12-01-0020043 1201530000002374 KRISHA DAS - IA-0020043 200

129515 12-01-0020044 1201530000002374 PRITIKANA DAS - IA-0020044 200

129516 12-01-0020046 1201530000002374 SRIMOTI SABITA DAS - IA-0020046 200

129517 12-01-0020047 1201530000002374 SUKHLAL DAS - IA-0020047 200

129518 12-01-0020102 1201530000002374 ASLAM KUDDUS - IA-0020102 200

129519 12-01-0020103 1201530000002374 MUSARRAT PARVEEN RUBI - IA-0020103 200

129520 12-01-0020277 1201530000002374 MISS MARIA BHUIYAN - IA-0020277 200

129521 12-01-0020646 1201530000002374 MD.SHAMSUL ALAM SHARIF - IA-0020646 200

129522 12-01-0020767 1201530000002374 MANZURUL AHSAN - IA-0020767 200

129523 12-01-0020820 1201530000002374 JONAYET MIA - IA-0020820 200

129524 12-01-0020884 1201530000002374 MAMTAJ BARI - IA-0020884 200

129525 12-01-0020885 1201530000002374 MRS.HOSNE ARA BEGUM - IA-0020885 200

129526 12-01-0021719 1201530000002374 MD.ABDUR RAHIM - IA-0021719 200

129527 12-01-0021962 1201530000002374 MD SADDAT - IA-0021962 200

129528 12-01-0022089 1201530000002374 MD. ABDUR RAHIM & MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0022089 200

129529 12-01-0023481 1201530000002374 S. M. A. WOHAB - IA-0023481 200

129530 12-01-0023634 1201530000002374 MD. TABARAK HOSSAIN - IA-0023634 200

129531 12-01-0023682 1201530000002374 MD BASCHU - IA-0023682 200

129532 12-01-0023813 1201530000002374 M. A. MAZID & SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0023813 200

129533 12-01-0023814 1201530000002374 MD. ABUL KHAIR - IA-0023814 200

129534 12-01-0023852 1201530000002374 MD MONIR HOSSAIN - IA-0023852 200

129535 12-01-0023853 1201530000002374 ABDUL MALEK MUNSI - IA-0023853 200

129536 12-01-0023854 1201530000002374 MOSHIUR RAHMAN - IA-0023854 200

129537 12-01-0024038 1201530000002374 IQBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0024038 200

129538 12-01-0024105 1201530000002374 UMME HABIBA - IA-0024105 200

129539 12-01-0024116 1201530000002374 MD.JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0024116 200

129540 12-01-0024147 1201530000002374 MONIR AHMED - IA-0024147 200

129541 12-01-0024345 1201530000002374 RANUARA BEGUM - IA-0024345 200

129542 12-01-0024471 1201530000002374 MD AKBER HOSSAIN - IA-0024471 200
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129543 12-01-0024473 1201530000002374 MD MIHIR HOSSAIN - IA-0024473 200

129544 12-01-0024514 1201530000002374 TOWHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0024514 200

129545 12-01-0024582 1201530000002374 NANDITA KUNDA - IA-0024582 200

129546 12-01-0024583 1201530000002374 AUMAL KUMAR KUNDA & NANDITA KUNDA - IA-0024583 200

129547 12-01-0024672 1201530000002374 ABUL KHAIR - IA-0024672 200

129548 12-01-0024737 1201530000002374 MOSHARAF HOSSAIN - IA-0024737 200

129549 12-01-0024846 1201530000002374 MD DIDAR HOSSAIN - IA-0024846 200

129550 12-01-0024905 1201530000002374 WAHIDA MAMUN & MD ABU ANIS SULTAN MAMUN - IA-0024905 200

129551 12-01-0024923 1201530000002374 MD.FEROZ AHAMED - IA-0024923 200

129552 12-01-0024925 1201530000002374 A.ROB - IA-0024925 200

129553 12-01-0024983 1201530000002374 WAHIDA MAMUN - IA-0024983 200

129554 12-01-0025025 1201530000002374 MD SAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0025025 200

129555 12-01-0025285 1201530000002374 LIPIKA NAHAR - IA-0025285 200

129556 12-01-0025362 1201530000002374 BALAI CHANDRA DAS & MOHIUDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0025362 200

129557 12-01-0025753 1201530000002374 MD. SHIRAJ - IA-0025753 200

129558 12-01-0025813 1201530000002374 MRS. AKHI BEGUM - IA-0025813 200

129559 12-01-0025831 1201530000002374 ABDUS SALAM - IA-0025831 200

129560 12-01-0026115 1201530000002374 ABDUS SATTAR - IA-0026115 200

129561 12-01-0026475 1201530000002374 QUAMRUNNESSA ISMAT - IA-0026475 200

129562 12-01-0026542 1201530000002374 MD.GOLAM SHAHNEWAZ & HASSAN MD. SHAHRIER - IA-0026542 200

129563 12-01-0026702 1201530000002374 ANANDA MOHAN DAS - IA-0026702 200

129564 12-01-0026704 1201530000002374 ANANDA MOHAN DAS & ASHONA RANI DAS - IA-0026704 200

129565 12-01-0026736 1201530000002374 ATIA ZAMAN - IA-0026736 200

129566 12-01-0026909 1201530000002374 SALMA KHATUN - IA-0026909 200

129567 12-01-0026910 1201530000002374 SAIMA KHATUN - IA-0026910 200

129568 12-01-0026990 1201530000002374 MRS. SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0026990 200

129569 12-01-0027379 1201530000002374 MD KAMAL HOSSAIN BHUIYAN - IA-0027379 200

129570 12-01-0027424 1201530000002374 NAZIM UDDIN - IA-0027424 200

129571 12-01-0027679 1201530000002374 BAIDYANATH SIKDER - IA-0027679 200

129572 12-01-0027959 1201530000002374 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0027959 200

129573 12-01-0028091 1201530000002374 MD.RUHUL QUADER - IA-0028091 200

129574 12-01-0028093 1201530000002374 MD. ABU YUSUF - IA-0028093 200

129575 12-01-0028371 1201530000002374 MD ABU NASER - IA-0028371 200

129576 12-01-0028397 1201530000002374 OSMAN GONI - IA-0028397 200

129577 12-01-0028403 1201530000002374 MD MONIRUZZAMAN BHUIYAN - IA-0028403 200

129578 12-01-0028558 1201530000002374 NIPEN CHANDRA ROY - IA-0028558 200

129579 12-01-0029193 1201530000002374 MRS. PURNIMA RANI DAS - IA-0029193 200

129580 12-01-0029705 1201530000002374 MD ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0029705 200

129581 12-01-0029743 1201530000002374 SANI KARIM - IA-0029743 200

129582 12-01-0030174 1201530000002374 SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0030174 200

129583 12-01-0030232 1201530000002374 MD.ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0030232 200
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129584 12-01-0030851 1201530000002374 MD.ABDUL MATIN BHUIYAN & MD.JAHINGIRALAM - IA-0030851 200

129585 12-01-0030854 1201530000002374 MD.ABDUR RAB - IA-0030854 200

129586 12-01-0031012 1201530000002374 MISS NAZMA KHATUN - IA-0031012 200

129587 12-01-0031056 1201530000002374 MD.AYUB ALI - IA-0031056 200

129588 12-01-0031081 1201530000002374 MD.SHAMIM - IA-0031081 200

129589 12-01-0031211 1201530000002374 MD.SHAHIDULLAH - IA-0031211 200

129590 12-01-0032250 1201530000002374 SWAPAN KUMAR DEBNATH - IA-0032250 200

129591 12-01-0032274 1201530000002374 BIPLOB KUMAR ROY - IA-0032274 200

129592 12-01-0032461 1201530000002374 MD.ALAMGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0032461 200

129593 12-01-0032885 1201530000002374 PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHA - IA-0032885 200

129594 12-01-0032970 1201530000002374 AKHLIMA KHANAM - IA-0032970 200

129595 12-01-0032971 1201530000002374 AKLIMA KHANAM & KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0032971 200

129596 12-01-0032972 1201530000002374 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0032972 200

129597 12-01-0033087 1201530000002374 AYUB AHAMMAD - IA-0033087 200

129598 12-01-0033232 1201530000002374 MOHAMMAD NURUL ISLAM & AFROJA ZESMIN - IA-0033232 200

129599 12-01-0033233 1201530000002374 AFROJA JESMIN - IA-0033233 200

129600 12-01-0033245 1201530000002374 MD.HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0033245 200

129601 12-01-0033284 1201530000002374 AKHTARUZZAMAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0033284 200

129602 12-01-0033285 1201530000002374 AKHTARUZZAMAN CHOWDHURY & MRS.SUFIA BEGUM - IA-0033285 200

129603 12-01-0033318 1201530000002374 MRS.SHAMIM AKTAR CHOWDHURY - IA-0033318 200

129604 12-01-0033320 1201530000002374 RAIHAN MUSTAFA CHOWDHURY & MRS.SHAMIM AKTAR CHOWDHURY - IA-0033320 200

129605 12-01-0033377 1201530000002374 HARIPADA MAJUMDER - IA-0033377 200

129606 12-01-0033422 1201530000002374 JIBAN KRISHNA SAHA & BIJAN KRISHNA SAHA - IA-0033422 200

129607 12-01-0033452 1201530000002374 BIKRAM KUMAR SAHA & BIBHA RANI SAHA - IA-0033452 200

129608 12-01-0033519 1201530000002374 MD.ZAMAL - IA-0033519 200

129609 12-01-0033559 1201530000002374 SHANAZ PARVIN - IA-0033559 200

129610 12-01-0033930 1201530000002374 M.M.IQBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0033930 200

129611 12-01-0034000 1201530000002374 SHOVA RANI MAJUMDER - IA-0034000 200

129612 12-01-0034105 1201530000002374 MD.GIAS UDDIN - IA-0034105 200

129613 12-01-0034255 1201530000002374 MD. SHAHJAHAN - IA-0034255 200

129614 12-01-0034438 1201530000002374 A.Q.M.SHAFIUL AZAM - IA-0034438 200

129615 12-01-0034670 1201530000002374 MEHRUBA HAQUE - IA-0034670 200

129616 12-01-0034917 1201530000002374 MST.HALIMA KHATUN - IA-0034917 200

129617 12-01-0035368 1201530000002374 S.M.AMBAR ALI - IA-0035368 200

129618 12-01-0035459 1201530000002374 M.M.MOSTAFA JAMAL CHOWDHURY - IA-0035459 200

129619 12-01-0035596 1201530000002374 BILKIS BEGUM MILKY - IA-0035596 200

129620 12-01-0035598 1201530000002374 PARVIN AKTER - IA-0035598 200

129621 12-01-0035848 1201530000002374 MD.MASUDUR RAHMAN KHAN & MD.SHAFIQUL ISLAM CHOW. - IA-0035848 200

129622 12-01-0035880 1201530000002374 MD RIAZUL HASAN - IA-0035880 200

129623 12-01-0035986 1201530000002374 S.M.MAHMUDUR RAHMAN - IA-0035986 200

129624 12-01-0036340 1201530000002374 DULAL CHANDRA BHOWMIK - IA-0036340 200
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129625 12-01-0036370 1201530000002374 TANVIR HASAN (SHAHAN) - IA-0036370 200

129626 12-01-0037212 1201530000002374 DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0037212 200

129627 12-01-0037213 1201530000002374 MD SIRAJUL ISLAM - IA-0037213 200

129628 12-01-0037214 1201530000002374 MD SIRAJUL ISLAM & MD DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0037214 200

129629 12-01-0037253 1201530000002374 MD. ASHADUZZAMAN - IA-0037253 200

129630 12-01-0037407 1201530000002374 BISHWAJIT PAUL - IA-0037407 200

129631 12-01-0038344 1201530000002374 SYED HAFIZ AHMED & BILKIS JAHAN - IA-0038344 200

129632 12-01-0038694 1201530000002374 M.M.SAAD ULLAH - IA-0038694 200

129633 12-01-0038702 1201530000002374 NAZIM UDDIN & HUMAYUN KHALID - IA-0038702 200

129634 12-01-0038714 1201530000002374 MD. MOSARAF HOSSAIN BHUIYAN & MOHAMMAD NURUL ISLAM - IA-0038714 200

129635 12-01-0038821 1201530000002374 SUDIP PAUL CHOWDHURY - IA-0038821 200

129636 12-01-0038906 1201530000002374 SHARIFUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0038906 200

129637 12-01-0039018 1201530000002374 NIHARIN MUSHTARI - IA-0039018 200

129638 12-01-0039033 1201530000002374 MOHAMMED ALI SARKER - IA-0039033 200

129639 12-01-0039051 1201530000002374 A.B.M.FARUQUE - IA-0039051 200

129640 12-01-0039052 1201530000002374 A.B.M.FARUQUE & MRS.SHAHINOOR BEGUM - IA-0039052 200

129641 12-01-0039053 1201530000002374 MRS.SHAHINOOR BEGUM - IA-0039053 200

129642 12-01-0039289 1201530000002374 MOHD.IBRAHIM - IA-0039289 200

129643 12-01-0039454 1201530000002374 SHARIFUL ISLAM KHAN & DULAL MIAH - IA-0039454 200

129644 12-01-0039476 1201530000002374 S.M. MORTUZA AHSAN - IA-0039476 200

129645 12-01-0039642 1201530000002374 RASHIDA AKTER - IA-0039642 200

129646 12-01-0039659 1201530000002374 AKRAM HOSSAIN SARKER - IA-0039659 200

129647 12-01-0039682 1201530000002374 MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL - IA-0039682 200

129648 12-01-0039731 1201530000002374 MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0039731 200

129649 12-01-0039745 1201530000002374 MD. MASUM SHAHRAZ - IA-0039745 200

129650 12-01-0039957 1201530000002374 ABDUR RAHIM CHOWDHURY & SUFIA AKTER - IA-0039957 200

129651 12-01-0039974 1201530000002374 SHAHEDUL ISLAM SOJIB - IA-0039974 200

129652 12-01-0040120 1201530000002374 NILUFA BEGUM - IA-0040120 200

129653 12-01-0040160 1201530000002374 SHAHEEN AKHTER - IA-0040160 200

129654 12-02-0000237 1201530000002283 HELEN - IA-0000237 200

129655 12-02-0000471 1201530000002283 MAHMUDA SATTAR - IA-0000471 200

129656 12-02-0000472 1201530000002283 MD AFTAB UDDIN BISWAS - IA-0000472 200

129657 12-02-0000507 1201530000002283 SABBIR MAHMUD - IA-0000507 200

129658 12-02-0000591 1201530000002283 MS. SALMA AKHTERI - IA-0000591 200

129659 12-02-0000592 1201530000002283 MD. NURUL HAQUE - IA-0000592 200

129660 12-02-0000602 1201530000002283 NAILA AKTER - IA-0000602 200

129661 12-02-0000603 1201530000002283 KHURSHIDA BEGUM & NAILA AKTER - IA-0000603 200

129662 12-02-0000608 1201530000002283 MD. KOHINOOR ISLAM - IA-0000608 200

129663 12-02-0000610 1201530000002283 MD KOHINOOR ISLAM & SYEDA ZOHORA JABBEEN - IA-0000610 200

129664 12-02-0000612 1201530000002283 MD. ABUL MAHAFUZ KHAN - IA-0000612 200

129665 12-02-0000613 1201530000002283 MD. NOMAN BHUIYAN & ABUL MAHAFUZ KHAN - IA-0000613 200
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129666 12-02-0000649 1201530000002283 FATEMA ISLAM - IA-0000649 200

129667 12-02-0000651 1201530000002283 MAZEDUL ISLAM & FATEMA ISLAM - IA-0000651 200

129668 12-02-0000656 1201530000002283 ISHRAT SULTANA - IA-0000656 200

129669 12-02-0000657 1201530000002283 AFROZA SULTANA & ISHRAT SULTANA - IA-0000657 200

129670 12-02-0000696 1201530000002283 MD KANCHON ALI MIAH - IA-0000696 200

129671 12-02-0000717 1201530000002283 JASMIN ARA BEGUM - IA-0000717 200

129672 12-02-0000720 1201530000002283 MD. MOSHRAF HOSSAIN - IA-0000720 200

129673 12-02-0000749 1201530000002283 MD. MONIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000749 200

129674 12-02-0000868 1201530000002283 KANIZ FATEMA - IA-0000868 200

129675 12-02-0000887 1201530000002283 SHEIKH HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0000887 200

129676 12-02-0000894 1201530000002283 FARHANA HOSSAIN ERNA - IA-0000894 200

129677 12-02-0000913 1201530000002283 SD. RUBEL (JT) & JONY SUTRADHAR - IA-0000913 200

129678 12-02-0000914 1201530000002283 SD. RUBEL - IA-0000914 200

129679 12-02-0000960 1201530000002283 MRS. MADHURY DHAR - IA-0000960 200

129680 12-02-0000961 1201530000002283 SINGHDHA DATTA - IA-0000961 200

129681 12-02-0000962 1201530000002283 SHIGHDHA DATTA (JT) & MADHURI DHAR - IA-0000962 200

129682 12-02-0001014 1201530000002283 MASUD UN NABI & UDDIN MAHMUD - IA-0001014 200

129683 12-02-0001067 1201530000002283 ZINAT SHARMIN - IA-0001067 200

129684 12-02-0001071 1201530000002283 ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0001071 200

129685 12-02-0001080 1201530000002283 SORWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001080 200

129686 12-02-0001110 1201530000002283 MD. DELOWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001110 200

129687 12-02-0001113 1201530000002283 MD SARWAR HOSSAIN & MD KHALILUR RAHMAN - IA-0001113 200

129688 12-03-0000225 1201680000005675 FEROZ ALAM - IA-0000225 200

129689 12-03-0000266 1201680000005675 MOSLEH UDDIN - IA-0000266 200

129690 12-03-0000309 1201680000005675 REZIA SULTANA - IA-0000309 200

129691 12-03-0000310 1201680000005675 MD. MOFIZUL HOQUE - IA-0000310 200

129692 12-03-0000386 1201680000005675 BHUFENDRA BHATTACHARJEE & ANIMA BHATTACHARJEE - IA-0000386 200

129693 12-03-0000423 1201680000005675 TASLIMA BEGUM & MOSLEHUDDIN - IA-0000423 200

129694 12-03-0000424 1201680000005675 TASLIMA BEGUM - IA-0000424 200

129695 12-03-0000433 1201680000005675 MRIDUL KANTI DAS & LATE NPRYA BAB DAS - IA-0000433 200

129696 12-03-0000434 1201680000005675 MD SHAHEEDULLAH - IA-0000434 200

129697 12-03-0000535 1201680000005675 SHAMSUL HOQUE - IA-0000535 200

129698 12-03-0000604 1201680000005675 MD MAHABUBUDDIN CHY - IA-0000604 200

129699 12-03-0000718 1201680000005675 MOTIUR RAHMAN - IA-0000718 200

129700 12-03-0000719 1201680000005675 MAHABUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0000719 200

129701 12-03-0000720 1201680000005675 MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000720 200

129702 12-03-0000809 1201680000005675 SYED ABU ZAFAR - IA-0000809 200

129703 12-03-0000811 1201680000005675 SYED ABU SUFIAN - IA-0000811 200

129704 12-03-0000829 1201680000005675 S.M. ZAHID HASSAIN CHY. - IA-0000829 200

129705 12-03-0000897 1201680000005675 ABDUL HAMID - IA-0000897 200

129706 12-03-0000936 1201680000005675 ABDUL WADUD - IA-0000936 200
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129707 12-03-0000937 1201680000005675 FAZILATUN NESSA - IA-0000937 200

129708 12-03-0000938 1201680000005675 MD. SHAFIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0000938 200

129709 12-03-0001027 1201680000005675 KAMRUNNESSA BEGUM - IA-0001027 200

129710 12-03-0001117 1201680000005675 MR MOHIUDDIN AHMED - IA-0001117 200

129711 12-03-0001118 1201680000005675 RAWSHAN JAHAN RANU - IA-0001118 200

129712 12-03-0001142 1201680000005675 AHMED GOLAM BASHIR - IA-0001142 200

129713 12-03-0001153 1201680000005675 ROKEYA BASHIR - IA-0001153 200

129714 12-03-0001166 1201680000005675 SHAHANA ALAM - IA-0001166 200

129715 12-03-0001629 1201680000005675 SABITA RANI BISWAS - IA-0001629 200

129716 12-03-0001638 1201680000005675 FOROZA AKHTER - IA-0001638 200

129717 12-03-0001639 1201680000005675 FIROZA AKHTER - IA-0001639 200

129718 12-03-0001660 1201680000005675 AZM BELAYET HOSSAIN - IA-0001660 200

129719 12-03-0001668 1201680000005675 MOHD.ABU TALEB - IA-0001668 200

129720 12-03-0001694 1201680000005675 MOHD SALIM - IA-0001694 200

129721 12-03-0001695 1201680000005675 MOHD HAROON - IA-0001695 200

129722 12-03-0001696 1201680000005675 MOHD. FEROZ AHMED - IA-0001696 200

129723 12-03-0001697 1201680000005675 MOHD HAFIZULLAH - IA-0001697 200

129724 12-03-0001698 1201680000005675 MOHD NUR ISLAM - IA-0001698 200

129725 12-03-0001699 1201680000005675 MOHD HOSSAIN AHMED - IA-0001699 200

129726 12-03-0001700 1201680000005675 MATIUR RAHMAN - IA-0001700 200

129727 12-03-0001701 1201680000005675 TAJUL ISLAM - IA-0001701 200

129728 12-03-0001702 1201680000005675 ABDUS SATTAR - IA-0001702 200

129729 12-03-0001703 1201680000005675 MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0001703 200

129730 12-03-0001707 1201680000005675 MOHD. KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0001707 200

129731 12-03-0001732 1201680000005675 A.K.M. BASHIRUDDIN AHMEDED - IA-0001732 200

129732 12-03-0001769 1201680000005675 FARIDA YESMINE - IA-0001769 200

129733 12-03-0001770 1201680000005675 GOLSHAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0001770 200

129734 12-03-0001771 1201680000005675 FERDOUS ARA BEGUM - IA-0001771 200

129735 12-03-0001786 1201680000005675 ZAHIRUL KASHEM - IA-0001786 200

129736 12-03-0001789 1201680000005675 ZAHIRUDDIN AHMED - IA-0001789 200

129737 12-03-0001790 1201680000005675 SAHANA AKHTER - IA-0001790 200

129738 12-03-0001792 1201680000005675 TAHERA BEGUM - IA-0001792 200

129739 12-03-0001793 1201680000005675 NASRIN BEGUM - IA-0001793 200

129740 12-03-0001794 1201680000005675 AKBAR ALI - IA-0001794 200

129741 12-03-0001795 1201680000005675 KAMRUL HASAN - IA-0001795 200

129742 12-03-0001796 1201680000005675 KAMRUL HASAN - IA-0001796 200

129743 12-03-0001800 1201680000005675 ABDUS SABUR - IA-0001800 200

129744 12-03-0001827 1201680000005675 FERDOUSI KABIR - IA-0001827 200

129745 12-03-0001828 1201680000005675 SHEPALI AKHTER - IA-0001828 200

129746 12-03-0001829 1201680000005675 NELI BEGUM - IA-0001829 200

129747 12-03-0001832 1201680000005675 MOHIUDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0001832 200
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129748 12-03-0001833 1201680000005675 SAMIMA KABIR - IA-0001833 200

129749 12-03-0001842 1201680000005675 SAMIMA KABIR & FERDOWSI KABIR - IA-0001842 200

129750 12-03-0001864 1201680000005675 FATEMA ZAHORA - IA-0001864 200

129751 12-03-0001865 1201680000005675 NAZMA KABIR - IA-0001865 200

129752 12-03-0001867 1201680000005675 AHMED GOLAM KHABIR - IA-0001867 200

129753 12-03-0001868 1201680000005675 ALI AKBAR - IA-0001868 200

129754 12-03-0001870 1201680000005675 SAMSOON NAHAR - IA-0001870 200

129755 12-03-0001874 1201680000005675 MD. SHAHJAHAN - IA-0001874 200

129756 12-03-0001876 1201680000005675 MOHD. SHAHJAHAN & MD. HAROON - IA-0001876 200

129757 12-03-0001945 1201680000005675 KHODHEJA ZAHER - IA-0001945 200

129758 12-03-0001946 1201680000005675 AHMED GOLAM MOSTAFA - IA-0001946 200

129759 12-03-0001947 1201680000005675 ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0001947 200

129760 12-03-0001949 1201680000005675 AHMED GOLAM BASHIR & ROKEYA BASHIR - IA-0001949 200

129761 12-03-0001951 1201680000005675 ASHRAFUL AZAD - IA-0001951 200

129762 12-03-0001998 1201680000005675 MD MANSUR ALAM - IA-0001998 200

129763 12-03-0001999 1201680000005675 MD BABUL - IA-0001999 200

129764 12-03-0002000 1201680000005675 MD NURUL ISLAM - IA-0002000 200

129765 12-03-0002001 1201680000005675 MD MATIUR RAHMAN - IA-0002001 200

129766 12-03-0002002 1201680000005675 MD RUHUL AMIN - IA-0002002 200

129767 12-03-0002014 1201680000005675 ABU ZAFAR MOHD. MOHIUDDIN - IA-0002014 200

129768 12-03-0002045 1201680000005675 SERINA AKHTER KHANAM - IA-0002045 200

129769 12-03-0002046 1201680000005675 MD MOJIBUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0002046 200

129770 12-03-0002048 1201680000005675 MD FAZLUL HOQUE - IA-0002048 200

129771 12-03-0002051 1201680000005675 MD ABUL KHAIR - IA-0002051 200

129772 12-03-0002107 1201680000005675 ASIF HAROON - IA-0002107 200

129773 12-03-0002109 1201680000005675 ABDUR RAB - IA-0002109 200

129774 12-03-0002234 1201680000005675 TASMIRA BEGUM - IA-0002234 200

129775 12-03-0002235 1201680000005675 AHMED GOLAM KABIR & ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0002235 200

129776 12-03-0002236 1201680000005675 MD. RUHUL AMIN - IA-0002236 200

129777 12-03-0002676 1201680000005675 MAFIZ ULLAH - IA-0002676 200

129778 12-03-0002677 1201680000005675 MD ABDUR RAKIB - IA-0002677 200

129779 12-03-0002678 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUR RAZIB - IA-0002678 200

129780 12-03-0002684 1201680000005675 MD MUSTAFIZ - IA-0002684 200

129781 12-03-0002686 1201680000005675 MOHD. TOFAIL - IA-0002686 200

129782 12-03-0002690 1201680000005675 FAZLE RABBI - IA-0002690 200

129783 12-03-0002691 1201680000005675 ELAHI NEWAZ - IA-0002691 200

129784 12-03-0002692 1201680000005675 ALI HOSSAIN - IA-0002692 200

129785 12-03-0002694 1201680000005675 ABDUR ROB - IA-0002694 200

129786 12-03-0002695 1201680000005675 MD. LOKMAN - IA-0002695 200

129787 12-03-0002696 1201680000005675 ABDUL KHALEQUE - IA-0002696 200

129788 12-03-0002698 1201680000005675 MOHD SHAHID ULLAH - IA-0002698 200
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129789 12-03-0002699 1201680000005675 MOHD. ABUL KALAM - IA-0002699 200

129790 12-03-0002704 1201680000005675 SHAFIQUL ISLAM & MAHMUDA ISLAM - IA-0002704 200

129791 12-03-0002712 1201680000005675 MD. SOLAIMAN - IA-0002712 200

129792 12-03-0002853 1201680000005675 TAHERA AKHTER - IA-0002853 200

129793 12-03-0003010 1201680000005675 ROWSAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0003010 200

129794 12-03-0003012 1201680000005675 MD. SAYFUL ISLAM - IA-0003012 200

129795 12-03-0003019 1201680000005675 RAFIA KHATUN - IA-0003019 200

129796 12-03-0003111 1201680000005675 MD DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0003111 200

129797 12-03-0003112 1201680000005675 SAIDA AKTER - IA-0003112 200

129798 12-03-0003113 1201680000005675 MOHD TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN - IA-0003113 200

129799 12-03-0003114 1201680000005675 FARZANA HOSSAIN - IA-0003114 200

129800 12-03-0003116 1201680000005675 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0003116 200

129801 12-03-0003117 1201680000005675 ABUL HASHEM - IA-0003117 200

129802 12-03-0003118 1201680000005675 ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0003118 200

129803 12-03-0003119 1201680000005675 A.B.M. JAHANGIR - IA-0003119 200

129804 12-03-0003120 1201680000005675 RAHIMA CHOWDHURY - IA-0003120 200

129805 12-03-0003121 1201680000005675 M A RAQIB - IA-0003121 200

129806 12-03-0003122 1201680000005675 RAHANA BEGUM - IA-0003122 200

129807 12-03-0003123 1201680000005675 ALAUDDIN BHUIYAN - IA-0003123 200

129808 12-03-0003124 1201680000005675 SHEREEN AKHTER - IA-0003124 200

129809 12-03-0003125 1201680000005675 MOHD GIASHUDDIN - IA-0003125 200

129810 12-03-0003126 1201680000005675 TASLIMA BEGUM - IA-0003126 200

129811 12-03-0003127 1201680000005675 RAMUJA BEGUM - IA-0003127 200

129812 12-03-0003128 1201680000005675 MD ADNAN MALI - IA-0003128 200

129813 12-03-0003129 1201680000005675 MD RIZWAN - IA-0003129 200

129814 12-03-0003130 1201680000005675 MOHD RIAD - IA-0003130 200

129815 12-03-0003131 1201680000005675 ABUL BASHIR - IA-0003131 200

129816 12-03-0003132 1201680000005675 ABUL KASHEEM - IA-0003132 200

129817 12-03-0003133 1201680000005675 G M AFZAL - IA-0003133 200

129818 12-03-0003134 1201680000005675 EHSAN ULLAH - IA-0003134 200

129819 12-03-0003135 1201680000005675 ALI ASHRAF - IA-0003135 200

129820 12-03-0003143 1201680000005675 GULSEN AKTER - IA-0003143 200

129821 12-03-0003161 1201680000005675 NURNAHAR BEGUM - IA-0003161 200

129822 12-03-0003163 1201680000005675 NURUL ISLAM - IA-0003163 200

129823 12-03-0003180 1201680000005675 MOMOTAZ BEGUM - IA-0003180 200

129824 12-03-0003181 1201680000005675 MOHAMMED HASAM - IA-0003181 200

129825 12-03-0003183 1201680000005675 KAMAL UDDIN - IA-0003183 200

129826 12-03-0003185 1201680000005675 AFSARUDDIN - IA-0003185 200

129827 12-03-0003188 1201680000005675 FERDOUS KHAN - IA-0003188 200

129828 12-03-0003191 1201680000005675 SULTANA BEGUM - IA-0003191 200

129829 12-03-0003192 1201680000005675 SAJEDA BEGUM - IA-0003192 200
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129830 12-03-0003193 1201680000005675 ROWSHANARA BEGUM - IA-0003193 200

129831 12-03-0003194 1201680000005675 MONOARA BEGUM - IA-0003194 200

129832 12-03-0003195 1201680000005675 FATEMA BEGUM - IA-0003195 200

129833 12-03-0003209 1201680000005675 ABUL KASHEM CHOWDHURY ADVOCATE - IA-0003209 200

129834 12-03-0003274 1201680000005675 AKBAR PASA - IA-0003274 200

129835 12-03-0003436 1201680000005675 MOHAMMED MOHIUDDIN - IA-0003436 200

129836 12-03-0003438 1201680000005675 OHAB ALI - IA-0003438 200

129837 12-03-0003442 1201680000005675 MD. HARUN-UR-RASHID - IA-0003442 200

129838 12-03-0003443 1201680000005675 SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0003443 200

129839 12-03-0003445 1201680000005675 MATIUR RAHMAN - IA-0003445 200

129840 12-03-0003449 1201680000005675 LILUARA BEGUM - IA-0003449 200

129841 12-03-0003452 1201680000005675 A N SABBIR - IA-0003452 200

129842 12-03-0003454 1201680000005675 ENAMUL HAQUE CHOWDHURY - IA-0003454 200

129843 12-03-0003456 1201680000005675 SAYED ABDUL HAI FAISAL - IA-0003456 200

129844 12-03-0003457 1201680000005675 WAHIDUR RAHMAN - IA-0003457 200

129845 12-03-0003459 1201680000005675 AMINUR RAHMAN - IA-0003459 200

129846 12-03-0003462 1201680000005675 MOHD. ZAHIR - IA-0003462 200

129847 12-03-0003495 1201680000005675 MD BADIUL ALAM - IA-0003495 200

129848 12-03-0003504 1201680000005675 SALAUDDIN BHUIYAN - IA-0003504 200

129849 12-03-0003505 1201680000005675 G.M. QUDDUS - IA-0003505 200

129850 12-03-0003507 1201680000005675 KUTUBUDDIN - IA-0003507 200

129851 12-03-0003508 1201680000005675 MANIRUL HUR - IA-0003508 200

129852 12-03-0003509 1201680000005675 SHAHIDUL HUQ - IA-0003509 200

129853 12-03-0003510 1201680000005675 BORHAN UDDIN - IA-0003510 200

129854 12-03-0003511 1201680000005675 SUJAUDDIN BHUIYAN - IA-0003511 200

129855 12-03-0003512 1201680000005675 MORSHEDUL AMIN - IA-0003512 200

129856 12-03-0003514 1201680000005675 OMAR FAROOQ - IA-0003514 200

129857 12-03-0003515 1201680000005675 NASIR UDDIN - IA-0003515 200

129858 12-03-0003516 1201680000005675 DIPAK RANJAN BARUA - IA-0003516 200

129859 12-03-0003517 1201680000005675 NAZIMUDDIN - IA-0003517 200

129860 12-03-0003518 1201680000005675 DIDARUL HAQ - IA-0003518 200

129861 12-03-0003519 1201680000005675 MOHD IQBAL - IA-0003519 200

129862 12-03-0003520 1201680000005675 NURUL AMINAMINUR RAHMAN - IA-0003520 200

129863 12-03-0003523 1201680000005675 JALAL UDDIN - IA-0003523 200

129864 12-03-0003524 1201680000005675 ABDUR RAHIM - IA-0003524 200

129865 12-03-0003527 1201680000005675 HELAL UDDIN - IA-0003527 200

129866 12-03-0003528 1201680000005675 BORHAN UDDIN - IA-0003528 200

129867 12-03-0003588 1201680000005675 DR. YOUSUF CHOWDHURY - IA-0003588 200

129868 12-03-0003589 1201680000005675 KALAM JAHAN - IA-0003589 200

129869 12-03-0003590 1201680000005675 AKM IQBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0003590 200

129870 12-03-0003591 1201680000005675 SIDDIQUE ULLAH CHOWDHURY - IA-0003591 200
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129871 12-03-0003592 1201680000005675 AKM MOHITUDDIN - IA-0003592 200

129872 12-03-0003594 1201680000005675 MD. JAN-E-ALAM - IA-0003594 200

129873 12-03-0003599 1201680000005675 BADIUL ALAM - IA-0003599 200

129874 12-03-0003600 1201680000005675 SAFIUL ALAM - IA-0003600 200

129875 12-03-0003604 1201680000005675 JANAB ALI - IA-0003604 200

129876 12-03-0003606 1201680000005675 TAIB ALI - IA-0003606 200

129877 12-03-0003607 1201680000005675 KAMAL UDDIN - IA-0003607 200

129878 12-03-0003608 1201680000005675 SIRAJUL ISLAM - IA-0003608 200

129879 12-03-0003610 1201680000005675 AKM MOSLEUDDIN - IA-0003610 200

129880 12-03-0003611 1201680000005675 ATAUL GHANI - IA-0003611 200

129881 12-03-0003624 1201680000005675 NAZMUN NAHAR - IA-0003624 200

129882 12-03-0003669 1201680000005675 ABDUL MABUD - IA-0003669 200

129883 12-03-0003688 1201680000005675 SHAZZAD CHOEDHURY - IA-0003688 200

129884 12-03-0003691 1201680000005675 RAHIMA AKHTER CHOWDHURY - IA-0003691 200

129885 12-03-0003692 1201680000005675 FERDOUSHI RAHMAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0003692 200

129886 12-03-0003693 1201680000005675 SHAHEDA AKHTER CHOWDHURY - IA-0003693 200

129887 12-03-0003703 1201680000005675 LUTFU RAHMAN - IA-0003703 200

129888 12-03-0003704 1201680000005675 MUUMUN HOSSAIN KHAN - IA-0003704 200

129889 12-03-0003706 1201680000005675 NAOSHER ULLAH FARUQ - IA-0003706 200

129890 12-03-0003707 1201680000005675 MD SHAQIL - IA-0003707 200

129891 12-03-0003708 1201680000005675 MD. AFAZ UDDIN - IA-0003708 200

129892 12-03-0003709 1201680000005675 GOLAM KUDDUS - IA-0003709 200

129893 12-03-0003710 1201680000005675 HAFIZUL KABIR - IA-0003710 200

129894 12-03-0003711 1201680000005675 MD. AZIM SHARIF - IA-0003711 200

129895 12-03-0003714 1201680000005675 AKTAR HOSSAIN - IA-0003714 200

129896 12-03-0003717 1201680000005675 ZAHIR UDDIN BABAR - IA-0003717 200

129897 12-03-0003722 1201680000005675 MD. ARMAN - IA-0003722 200

129898 12-03-0003723 1201680000005675 SAGIR ALI - IA-0003723 200

129899 12-03-0003728 1201680000005675 ZILLUR RAHMAN - IA-0003728 200

129900 12-03-0003730 1201680000005675 ABDUL BAKI - IA-0003730 200

129901 12-03-0003732 1201680000005675 AKM AYET ULLAH - IA-0003732 200

129902 12-03-0003733 1201680000005675 RAMZAN ALI - IA-0003733 200

129903 12-03-0003734 1201680000005675 MONOAR HOSSAIN - IA-0003734 200

129904 12-03-0003735 1201680000005675 ABDUL HUQ - IA-0003735 200

129905 12-03-0003737 1201680000005675 ATAUL HUQ - IA-0003737 200

129906 12-03-0003740 1201680000005675 ZEAD HOSSAIN - IA-0003740 200

129907 12-03-0003741 1201680000005675 ASHLAM - IA-0003741 200

129908 12-03-0003744 1201680000005675 ELIAS FAYZULLAH - IA-0003744 200

129909 12-03-0003745 1201680000005675 NUR AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0003745 200

129910 12-03-0003746 1201680000005675 SHIRAZUL ISLAM - IA-0003746 200

129911 12-03-0003747 1201680000005675 MAZIDUL ISLAM GONI - IA-0003747 200
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129912 12-03-0003748 1201680000005675 MD. SIDDIQUE ULLAH - IA-0003748 200

129913 12-03-0003820 1201680000005675 ANWARA BEGUM - IA-0003820 200

129914 12-03-0003917 1201680000005675 SUNDAR ALI - IA-0003917 200

129915 12-03-0003921 1201680000005675 MATAHAR HOSSAIN - IA-0003921 200

129916 12-03-0003922 1201680000005675 RAJAB ALI - IA-0003922 200

129917 12-03-0003924 1201680000005675 ABDUR RAHMAN - IA-0003924 200

129918 12-03-0003993 1201680000005675 ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0003993 200

129919 12-03-0003994 1201680000005675 SHEHEB MIYAN - IA-0003994 200

129920 12-03-0003995 1201680000005675 TAREK AHMED - IA-0003995 200

129921 12-03-0003996 1201680000005675 LEDU MIYAN - IA-0003996 200

129922 12-03-0004003 1201680000005675 GOLAM MAOLA - IA-0004003 200

129923 12-03-0004005 1201680000005675 AMIR AZAM - IA-0004005 200

129924 12-03-0004007 1201680000005675 HUMAUN KABIR - IA-0004007 200

129925 12-03-0004024 1201680000005675 MD ABDUL HAI TALUKDER - IA-0004024 200

129926 12-03-0004026 1201680000005675 MD SHAJJAHAN TALUKDER - IA-0004026 200

129927 12-03-0004035 1201680000005675 NURUL HAQ - IA-0004035 200

129928 12-03-0004038 1201680000005675 ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0004038 200

129929 12-03-0004885 1201680000005675 FARZANA AKHTER - IA-0004885 200

129930 12-03-0004949 1201680000005675 ABUL KALAM - IA-0004949 200

129931 12-03-0005000 1201680000005675 AFSANA AKHTER - IA-0005000 200

129932 12-03-0005004 1201680000005675 AYESHA AKHTER - IA-0005004 200

129933 12-03-0005060 1201680000005675 RIAJUL KARIM - IA-0005060 200

129934 12-03-0005061 1201680000005675 SAFNA - IA-0005061 200

129935 12-03-0005062 1201680000005675 MD ERSHAD - IA-0005062 200

129936 12-03-0005065 1201680000005675 RIAJUDDIN - IA-0005065 200

129937 12-03-0005066 1201680000005675 AKHTERUZZAMAN - IA-0005066 200

129938 12-03-0005067 1201680000005675 NURUL HUDA - IA-0005067 200

129939 12-03-0005069 1201680000005675 NOWSAR ALAM - IA-0005069 200

129940 12-03-0005070 1201680000005675 RAJAUL AHMEDSYED AHMED - IA-0005070 200

129941 12-03-0005072 1201680000005675 MD. KHOKAN - IA-0005072 200

129942 12-03-0005073 1201680000005675 ABU SHARIF - IA-0005073 200

129943 12-03-0005074 1201680000005675 HELAL UDDIN - IA-0005074 200

129944 12-03-0005094 1201680000005675 BAMSER ALI - IA-0005094 200

129945 12-03-0005096 1201680000005675 ASHAD AHAD - IA-0005096 200

129946 12-03-0005097 1201680000005675 KAZI KAMAL UDDIN - IA-0005097 200

129947 12-03-0005098 1201680000005675 SULTAN MAHMOOD - IA-0005098 200

129948 12-03-0005099 1201680000005675 KALIMULLAH - IA-0005099 200

129949 12-03-0005102 1201680000005675 AZHAR MIAH - IA-0005102 200

129950 12-03-0005103 1201680000005675 MIR QUASHEM - IA-0005103 200

129951 12-03-0005104 1201680000005675 MOHIUDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0005104 200

129952 12-03-0005105 1201680000005675 ABU AHAMMAD - IA-0005105 200
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129953 12-03-0005108 1201680000005675 MD. NOMAN - IA-0005108 200

129954 12-03-0005110 1201680000005675 ABDUL NABI - IA-0005110 200

129955 12-03-0005111 1201680000005675 SANU MIA - IA-0005111 200

129956 12-03-0005112 1201680000005675 ABDUL MATIN - IA-0005112 200

129957 12-03-0005114 1201680000005675 MOHAMMED AZMAL - IA-0005114 200

129958 12-03-0005115 1201680000005675 ALI ASGHAR - IA-0005115 200

129959 12-03-0005117 1201680000005675 AHAMMED ULLAH - IA-0005117 200

129960 12-03-0005118 1201680000005675 SHAHID AMIN - IA-0005118 200

129961 12-03-0005119 1201680000005675 MOBARAK ALI - IA-0005119 200

129962 12-03-0005120 1201680000005675 ZEDBAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0005120 200

129963 12-03-0005123 1201680000005675 RAZIUL KARIM - IA-0005123 200

129964 12-03-0005124 1201680000005675 TOFAYAL AHMMAD - IA-0005124 200

129965 12-03-0005125 1201680000005675 SALIM UDDIN - IA-0005125 200

129966 12-03-0005126 1201680000005675 MOHIBUL ISLAM - IA-0005126 200

129967 12-03-0005129 1201680000005675 NAZIUR RAHMAN - IA-0005129 200

129968 12-03-0005130 1201680000005675 MD. TAMIZ UDDIN - IA-0005130 200

129969 12-03-0005132 1201680000005675 SHAMSUL KABIR - IA-0005132 200

129970 12-03-0005133 1201680000005675 KHYEER AHAMMAD - IA-0005133 200

129971 12-03-0005134 1201680000005675 ABU ISLAM - IA-0005134 200

129972 12-03-0005139 1201680000005675 ALI IMAM - IA-0005139 200

129973 12-03-0005140 1201680000005675 MONAHAR ALI - IA-0005140 200

129974 12-03-0005141 1201680000005675 ZAMIL UDDIN - IA-0005141 200

129975 12-03-0005142 1201680000005675 SALAMAT ULLAH - IA-0005142 200

129976 12-03-0005178 1201680000005675 KAMRUN NAHAR BEGUM - IA-0005178 200

129977 12-03-0005267 1201680000005675 MD ALAMGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0005267 200

129978 12-03-0005269 1201680000005675 ROXANA BEGUM - IA-0005269 200

129979 12-03-0005328 1201680000005675 SHAHAB UDDIN - IA-0005328 200

129980 12-03-0005329 1201680000005675 ABDUL HALIM - IA-0005329 200

129981 12-03-0005330 1201680000005675 FAZILATUN NESSA - IA-0005330 200

129982 12-03-0005331 1201680000005675 MD SHAFIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0005331 200

129983 12-03-0005414 1201680000005675 KAZI MD NIZAM UDDIN - IA-0005414 200

129984 12-03-0005423 1201680000005675 MD. ABUL KALAM - IA-0005423 200

129985 12-03-0005424 1201680000005675 MD KAMAL UDDIN - IA-0005424 200

129986 12-03-0005425 1201680000005675 MD ABUL KASHEM - IA-0005425 200

129987 12-03-0005426 1201680000005675 MD MURTOZA - IA-0005426 200

129988 12-03-0005428 1201680000005675 RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0005428 200

129989 12-03-0005429 1201680000005675 RAHMAT ALI - IA-0005429 200

129990 12-03-0005430 1201680000005675 KARIM HOSSAIN - IA-0005430 200

129991 12-03-0005432 1201680000005675 RASHEDA BEGUM - IA-0005432 200

129992 12-03-0005433 1201680000005675 MD RASHED - IA-0005433 200

129993 12-03-0005439 1201680000005675 MD SHAFIQUL AZAM - IA-0005439 200
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129994 12-03-0005441 1201680000005675 MD AMIRUL AZAM - IA-0005441 200

129995 12-03-0005442 1201680000005675 GOLAM AZAM - IA-0005442 200

129996 12-03-0005443 1201680000005675 SAYED BIN ZAMIL - IA-0005443 200

129997 12-03-0005445 1201680000005675 SAYED BIN HASHEM - IA-0005445 200

129998 12-03-0005447 1201680000005675 FATEMA BEGUM - IA-0005447 200

129999 12-03-0005453 1201680000005675 MD NASER - IA-0005453 200

130000 12-03-0005458 1201680000005675 NASIMA HOSSAIN - IA-0005458 200

130001 12-03-0005465 1201680000005675 KHADAMUL ISLAM - IA-0005465 200

130002 12-03-0005472 1201680000005675 MINU RAHMNA - IA-0005472 200

130003 12-03-0005474 1201680000005675 NASIMA HUQ - IA-0005474 200

130004 12-03-0005477 1201680000005675 MD AMINUIL HUQ - IA-0005477 200

130005 12-03-0005479 1201680000005675 MD SHAHIDUL HUQ - IA-0005479 200

130006 12-03-0005480 1201680000005675 RAHIMA HUQ - IA-0005480 200

130007 12-03-0005481 1201680000005675 NAZMUL HUQ - IA-0005481 200

130008 12-03-0005483 1201680000005675 SAYEED SHARIF - IA-0005483 200

130009 12-03-0005485 1201680000005675 SHAMINA SHARIF - IA-0005485 200

130010 12-03-0005486 1201680000005675 NAZMA SHARIF - IA-0005486 200

130011 12-03-0005488 1201680000005675 SABANA SHARIF - IA-0005488 200

130012 12-03-0005490 1201680000005675 MD NAZIM SHARIF - IA-0005490 200

130013 12-03-0005495 1201680000005675 LUBNA RAHMAN - IA-0005495 200

130014 12-03-0005498 1201680000005675 NAFISA ISLAM - IA-0005498 200

130015 12-03-0005500 1201680000005675 WAHIDA AHMED - IA-0005500 200

130016 12-03-0005501 1201680000005675 SAYED AHMED - IA-0005501 200

130017 12-03-0005506 1201680000005675 IFTEKHARUL ISLAM - IA-0005506 200

130018 12-03-0005507 1201680000005675 IMRANUL ISLAM - IA-0005507 200

130019 12-03-0005508 1201680000005675 SHAMSUL ISLAM - IA-0005508 200

130020 12-03-0005509 1201680000005675 BILKIS HOQUE - IA-0005509 200

130021 12-03-0005510 1201680000005675 SALMA HOQUE - IA-0005510 200

130022 12-03-0005513 1201680000005675 NAWSAD AZIM - IA-0005513 200

130023 12-03-0005514 1201680000005675 TAREK HOQUE - IA-0005514 200

130024 12-03-0005515 1201680000005675 HASAN TAREK - IA-0005515 200

130025 12-03-0005516 1201680000005675 L.K. SIDDIQUE - IA-0005516 200

130026 12-03-0005547 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUL MALEK - IA-0005547 200

130027 12-03-0005549 1201680000005675 FERDOUS ARA - IA-0005549 200

130028 12-03-0005550 1201680000005675 ABUL KASHEM - IA-0005550 200

130029 12-03-0005551 1201680000005675 NURUL ISLAM - IA-0005551 200

130030 12-03-0005552 1201680000005675 MOHD. JANE ALAM - IA-0005552 200

130031 12-03-0005553 1201680000005675 MOHIUDDIN ALAMGIR - IA-0005553 200

130032 12-03-0005554 1201680000005675 ZAKER HOSSAIN - IA-0005554 200

130033 12-03-0005555 1201680000005675 S.M. HELAL UDDIN - IA-0005555 200

130034 12-03-0005556 1201680000005675 MOHD ISLAM - IA-0005556 200
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130035 12-03-0005557 1201680000005675 MOHD SYED NOOR - IA-0005557 200

130036 12-03-0005559 1201680000005675 MOHD. NURUL ISLAM - IA-0005559 200

130037 12-03-0005560 1201680000005675 NUR MOHAMMAD - IA-0005560 200

130038 12-03-0005561 1201680000005675 SHAMSUL ALAM - IA-0005561 200

130039 12-03-0005562 1201680000005675 MOHAMMED HOSSAIN - IA-0005562 200

130040 12-03-0005564 1201680000005675 ABU SIDDIQUE - IA-0005564 200

130041 12-03-0005565 1201680000005675 ABU SIDDIQUE - IA-0005565 200

130042 12-03-0005567 1201680000005675 MOHD. JAMIR UDDIN - IA-0005567 200

130043 12-03-0005568 1201680000005675 MOHD SELIM UDDIN - IA-0005568 200

130044 12-03-0005569 1201680000005675 HAFAZUTUR RAHMAN - IA-0005569 200

130045 12-03-0005570 1201680000005675 FARID AHMED - IA-0005570 200

130046 12-03-0005571 1201680000005675 MOHD. ABDUL KHALEQUE - IA-0005571 200

130047 12-03-0005572 1201680000005675 M. ABU JAFAR - IA-0005572 200

130048 12-03-0005573 1201680000005675 ALI AKBAR - IA-0005573 200

130049 12-03-0005574 1201680000005675 MOHD MUSA - IA-0005574 200

130050 12-03-0005575 1201680000005675 SYED AHMED - IA-0005575 200

130051 12-03-0005576 1201680000005675 MOHD JAHIRUL ISLAM - IA-0005576 200

130052 12-03-0005577 1201680000005675 MOHD YOUSUF - IA-0005577 200

130053 12-03-0005578 1201680000005675 MOHD NAZIM UDDIN - IA-0005578 200

130054 12-03-0005579 1201680000005675 JALAL UDDIN - IA-0005579 200

130055 12-03-0005580 1201680000005675 MOHD. ANWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0005580 200

130056 12-03-0005582 1201680000005675 MOHAMMADUR RAHMAN - IA-0005582 200

130057 12-03-0005583 1201680000005675 MOHAMMAD SALIM ULLAH - IA-0005583 200

130058 12-03-0005584 1201680000005675 AYUB ALI - IA-0005584 200

130059 12-03-0005604 1201680000005675 A.T.M. ZOBAIR - IA-0005604 200

130060 12-03-0005608 1201680000005675 KAMRUN FARUK - IA-0005608 200

130061 12-03-0005609 1201680000005675 SHAMSUN NOOR FARUK - IA-0005609 200

130062 12-03-0005660 1201680000005675 MD. KUDRAT-E-ELAHI - IA-0005660 200

130063 12-03-0005718 1201680000005675 MD NIZAM UDDIN - IA-0005718 200

130064 12-03-0005720 1201680000005675 ASM OBAIDUL HOQ - IA-0005720 200

130065 12-03-0005721 1201680000005675 ASM SAIFUL HOQ - IA-0005721 200

130066 12-03-0005729 1201680000005675 MD MAHFUZAR RAHMAN - IA-0005729 200

130067 12-03-0005731 1201680000005675 HASINA BEGUM - IA-0005731 200

130068 12-03-0005734 1201680000005675 ABUL KASHEM - IA-0005734 200

130069 12-03-0005796 1201680000005675 MD BAHAR - IA-0005796 200

130070 12-03-0005797 1201680000005675 MD BABLU - IA-0005797 200

130071 12-03-0005798 1201680000005675 MD MOHSIN - IA-0005798 200

130072 12-03-0005799 1201680000005675 MD. HAFIZ - IA-0005799 200

130073 12-03-0005800 1201680000005675 MD ISLAM - IA-0005800 200

130074 12-03-0005801 1201680000005675 MD JASHIM - IA-0005801 200

130075 12-03-0005802 1201680000005675 MD MALEK - IA-0005802 200
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130076 12-03-0005803 1201680000005675 MD. MOSTAFA - IA-0005803 200

130077 12-03-0005804 1201680000005675 MD. SATTER - IA-0005804 200

130078 12-03-0005805 1201680000005675 MD SHIBLEE - IA-0005805 200

130079 12-03-0005806 1201680000005675 MD. QUADER - IA-0005806 200

130080 12-03-0005807 1201680000005675 MD. MUSA - IA-0005807 200

130081 12-03-0005808 1201680000005675 MD KAMAL - IA-0005808 200

130082 12-03-0005809 1201680000005675 MD. IBRAHIM - IA-0005809 200

130083 12-03-0005810 1201680000005675 MD AKRAM - IA-0005810 200

130084 12-03-0005811 1201680000005675 MD ABDULLAH - IA-0005811 200

130085 12-03-0005812 1201680000005675 MD ABBAS - IA-0005812 200

130086 12-03-0005813 1201680000005675 MD. YOUSUF - IA-0005813 200

130087 12-03-0005814 1201680000005675 MD. YOUNUS - IA-0005814 200

130088 12-03-0005815 1201680000005675 MD. KAYEEM - IA-0005815 200

130089 12-03-0005817 1201680000005675 MD. HOSSAIN - IA-0005817 200

130090 12-03-0005967 1201680000005675 MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0005967 200

130091 12-03-0006055 1201680000005675 MOHAMMAD ISLAM - IA-0006055 200

130092 12-03-0006056 1201680000005675 HASAN MANSUR - IA-0006056 200

130093 12-03-0006057 1201680000005675 AHMED HOSSAIN - IA-0006057 200

130094 12-03-0006059 1201680000005675 HOSNE ARA BEGUM - IA-0006059 200

130095 12-03-0006215 1201680000005675 SAFIEA BEGUM - IA-0006215 200

130096 12-03-0006337 1201680000005675 ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0006337 200

130097 12-03-0006345 1201680000005675 ABDUL MOMEN - IA-0006345 200

130098 12-03-0006396 1201680000005675 QUAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0006396 200

130099 12-03-0006406 1201680000005675 AMINUL HOQUE - IA-0006406 200

130100 12-03-0006494 1201680000005675 ABDUL MATIN - IA-0006494 200

130101 12-03-0006497 1201680000005675 ABDUL MOMEN - IA-0006497 200

130102 12-03-0006526 1201680000005675 SAIFUDDIN - IA-0006526 200

130103 12-03-0006529 1201680000005675 BADSHA MIA - IA-0006529 200

130104 12-03-0006604 1201680000005675 MD YOUSUF HAROON - IA-0006604 200

130105 12-03-0006606 1201680000005675 MD EMRAN HAROON CHY - IA-0006606 200

130106 12-03-0006784 1201680000005675 MD. QUDRAT-E-ELAHI - IA-0006784 200

130107 12-03-0006786 1201680000005675 MRS. SHANAZ BEGUM - IA-0006786 200

130108 12-03-0006822 1201680000005675 WAHIDUR RAHAMAN - IA-0006822 200

130109 12-03-0006835 1201680000005675 RAJIB DEY - IA-0006835 200

130110 12-03-0007217 1201680000005675 MD JAHIR - IA-0007217 200

130111 12-03-0007277 1201680000005675 KRISNA DEY - IA-0007277 200

130112 12-03-0007340 1201680000005675 ZAHIRUL QUAYUM - IA-0007340 200

130113 12-03-0007444 1201680000005675 ARJUMAN NESSA AHSAN - IA-0007444 200

130114 12-03-0007591 1201680000005675 MD ENAMUL HAQUE - IA-0007591 200

130115 12-03-0007594 1201680000005675 MD REPON - IA-0007594 200

130116 12-03-0007663 1201680000005675 S.M. HASSAN - IA-0007663 200
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130117 12-03-0007682 1201680000005675 MD ALTAF HOSSAIN - IA-0007682 200

130118 12-03-0007683 1201680000005675 ROWSHAN AKTER JAHAN - IA-0007683 200

130119 12-03-0007704 1201680000005675 AQIQ TULIP CHOWDHURY - IA-0007704 200

130120 12-03-0007723 1201680000005675 SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0007723 200

130121 12-03-0007724 1201680000005675 MOHAMMED RAFIQUL ISLAM MIA - IA-0007724 200

130122 12-03-0007729 1201680000005675 NAV A KUMAR CHAKMA - IA-0007729 200

130123 12-03-0007793 1201680000005675 MOHAMMAD WASIM - IA-0007793 200

130124 12-03-0007879 1201680000005675 MD ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0007879 200

130125 12-03-0007904 1201680000005675 HUMIUN KABIR - IA-0007904 200

130126 12-03-0007919 1201680000005675 MD ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0007919 200

130127 12-03-0007982 1201680000005675 ZENNATUN NESSA - IA-0007982 200

130128 12-03-0007984 1201680000005675 ROWSAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0007984 200

130129 12-03-0007997 1201680000005675 TABARAK ULLAH KHAN - IA-0007997 200

130130 12-03-0007999 1201680000005675 BABUL SEN - IA-0007999 200

130131 12-03-0008020 1201680000005675 SHERIN AKHTER - IA-0008020 200

130132 12-03-0008021 1201680000005675 MD. KAMRUL ISLAM - IA-0008021 200

130133 12-03-0008036 1201680000005675 M.A. QUDDUS - IA-0008036 200

130134 12-03-0008040 1201680000005675 UJOAL KUMAR DEV - IA-0008040 200

130135 12-03-0008044 1201680000005675 MOHD SHAH ALAM MAZUMDER - IA-0008044 200

130136 12-03-0008048 1201680000005675 MOHD ISMAIL MAZUMDER - IA-0008048 200

130137 12-03-0008049 1201680000005675 FERDOUS ARA BEGUM - IA-0008049 200

130138 12-03-0008052 1201680000005675 MODH ZAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0008052 200

130139 12-03-0008060 1201680000005675 TAJUL ISLAM - IA-0008060 200

130140 12-03-0008101 1201680000005675 MEHERUN NESSA - IA-0008101 200

130141 12-03-0008128 1201680000005675 HAJERA KHATUN - IA-0008128 200

130142 12-03-0008137 1201680000005675 MD. ZAKARIA - IA-0008137 200

130143 12-03-0008138 1201680000005675 MD. NURUZZAMAN FARUK - IA-0008138 200

130144 12-03-0008139 1201680000005675 MD. ABDULLAH - IA-0008139 200

130145 12-03-0008140 1201680000005675 MD.RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0008140 200

130146 12-03-0008141 1201680000005675 MD. HAFIZ ULLAH - IA-0008141 200

130147 12-03-0008145 1201680000005675 KAMRUDDIN AHMED - IA-0008145 200

130148 12-03-0008236 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUR RASHED - IA-0008236 200

130149 12-03-0008237 1201680000005675 MEHERUN NESSA - IA-0008237 200

130150 12-03-0008261 1201680000005675 ABUL HASHEM - IA-0008261 200

130151 12-03-0008310 1201680000005675 BIDHAN CHANDRA MAZUMDER - IA-0008310 200

130152 12-03-0008311 1201680000005675 AMINUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN - IA-0008311 200

130153 12-03-0008312 1201680000005675 FARHANA CHOWDHURY - IA-0008312 200

130154 12-03-0008316 1201680000005675 SUKMAR DEY - IA-0008316 200

130155 12-03-0008317 1201680000005675 DOLI DEY - IA-0008317 200

130156 12-03-0008320 1201680000005675 MIRA DEV - IA-0008320 200

130157 12-03-0008339 1201680000005675 NITAI CHANDRA DAS - IA-0008339 200
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130158 12-03-0008340 1201680000005675 DIPTI KANA DAS - IA-0008340 200

130159 12-03-0008341 1201680000005675 NITAI CHANDRA DAS & DIPTI KANA DAS - IA-0008341 200

130160 12-03-0008385 1201680000005675 DIPANKAR KISHOR DAS - IA-0008385 200

130161 12-03-0008386 1201680000005675 NIMAI CHANDRA DAS - IA-0008386 200

130162 12-03-0008387 1201680000005675 SANKAR CHANDRA DAS - IA-0008387 200

130163 12-03-0008388 1201680000005675 MODH UAI DAS - IA-0008388 200

130164 12-03-0008389 1201680000005675 MANIK CHANDRA DAS - IA-0008389 200

130165 12-03-0008482 1201680000005675 MAHIUDDIN AHMED - IA-0008482 200

130166 12-03-0008484 1201680000005675 MST SAFURA BEGUM - IA-0008484 200

130167 12-03-0008658 1201680000005675 AKTAF HOSSAIN - IA-0008658 200

130168 12-03-0008661 1201680000005675 HASANUZZAMAN - IA-0008661 200

130169 12-03-0008667 1201680000005675 ALI HOSSAIN - IA-0008667 200

130170 12-03-0008672 1201680000005675 OBAEDUR HAQUE - IA-0008672 200

130171 12-03-0008674 1201680000005675 ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0008674 200

130172 12-03-0008681 1201680000005675 SAYDUR RAHMAN - IA-0008681 200

130173 12-03-0008682 1201680000005675 RAFIQ UDDIN - IA-0008682 200

130174 12-03-0008699 1201680000005675 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0008699 200

130175 12-03-0008700 1201680000005675 MD. SARMAT KHAN - IA-0008700 200

130176 12-03-0008701 1201680000005675 MD. KAMRUL ISLAM & MD. SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0008701 200

130177 12-03-0008747 1201680000005675 ABUL KASHEM MOZUMDER - IA-0008747 200

130178 12-03-0008770 1201680000005675 MD. MASUM - IA-0008770 200

130179 12-03-0008771 1201680000005675 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0008771 200

130180 12-03-0008772 1201680000005675 MD. ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0008772 200

130181 12-03-0008773 1201680000005675 MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE - IA-0008773 200

130182 12-03-0008774 1201680000005675 MD. GOLAM KIBRIA - IA-0008774 200

130183 12-03-0008775 1201680000005675 MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0008775 200

130184 12-03-0008776 1201680000005675 MD. SHAH ALAM - IA-0008776 200

130185 12-03-0008777 1201680000005675 MD. CHAPAT ULLAH - IA-0008777 200

130186 12-03-0008778 1201680000005675 MD. MONJURUL ALAM - IA-0008778 200

130187 12-03-0008779 1201680000005675 MD. ALAUDDIN - IA-0008779 200

130188 12-03-0008780 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUL MOTIN - IA-0008780 200

130189 12-03-0008781 1201680000005675 MD. KABIR HOSSAIN BHUIYAN - IA-0008781 200

130190 12-03-0008783 1201680000005675 SK. MOSHIUR RAHMAN - IA-0008783 200

130191 12-03-0008784 1201680000005675 SYED. RAFIK UDDIN - IA-0008784 200

130192 12-03-0008785 1201680000005675 SK. MONIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0008785 200

130193 12-03-0008786 1201680000005675 MD. NURUL MOSTAFA - IA-0008786 200

130194 12-03-0008787 1201680000005675 MD. AKBAR HOSSAIN - IA-0008787 200

130195 12-03-0008788 1201680000005675 JANNATUL FARDOUSE - IA-0008788 200

130196 12-03-0008789 1201680000005675 MD. OMAR FARUK - IA-0008789 200

130197 12-03-0008792 1201680000005675 MD NIZAM UDDIN - IA-0008792 200

130198 12-03-0008801 1201680000005675 ABDUL QUDOS BHUIYAN - IA-0008801 200
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130199 12-03-0008802 1201680000005675 MONIRA AKTER - IA-0008802 200

130200 12-03-0008806 1201680000005675 NADIRA AKTHER - IA-0008806 200

130201 12-03-0008850 1201680000005675 REHANA AKTHER - IA-0008850 200

130202 12-03-0008919 1201680000005675 MD. NADIM - IA-0008919 200

130203 12-03-0008964 1201680000005675 ZAHURA BEGUM - IA-0008964 200

130204 12-03-0008998 1201680000005675 BAKUL AKTAR - IA-0008998 200

130205 12-03-0009008 1201680000005675 KAZI MD SHAHJAHAN - IA-0009008 200

130206 12-03-0009018 1201680000005675 LUTFUN NESSA BEGUM - IA-0009018 200

130207 12-03-0009102 1201680000005675 MUSTAQUE AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0009102 200

130208 12-03-0009107 1201680000005675 NAHID SULTANA - IA-0009107 200

130209 12-03-0009116 1201680000005675 MD.MOSTAQUE AHMED - IA-0009116 200

130210 12-03-0009117 1201680000005675 MISS. SHAHANA AKHTER - IA-0009117 200

130211 12-03-0009119 1201680000005675 S.M.SHAFIUL AZAM - IA-0009119 200

130212 12-03-0009189 1201680000005675 KHALEDA AHMED - IA-0009189 200

130213 12-03-0009190 1201680000005675 KHAWJA AHMED TALUKDER & KHALEDA AHMED - IA-0009190 200

130214 12-03-0009343 1201680000005675 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0009343 200

130215 12-03-0009344 1201680000005675 ZAKIR MOHAMMED FAIZ - IA-0009344 200

130216 12-03-0009346 1201680000005675 MD MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0009346 200

130217 12-03-0009347 1201680000005675 MD DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0009347 200

130218 12-03-0009348 1201680000005675 MD NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0009348 200

130219 12-03-0009349 1201680000005675 MD MARUF BI SAYED - IA-0009349 200

130220 12-03-0009350 1201680000005675 MD ABDUL MATIN - IA-0009350 200

130221 12-03-0009351 1201680000005675 MD NURUL AMIN - IA-0009351 200

130222 12-03-0009370 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUR RAHIM PATHAN - IA-0009370 200

130223 12-03-0009371 1201680000005675 MD. REZAUL KARIM - IA-0009371 200

130224 12-03-0009372 1201680000005675 MD. NURULLAH - IA-0009372 200

130225 12-03-0009373 1201680000005675 MD. ABU YASUF KHAN - IA-0009373 200

130226 12-03-0009374 1201680000005675 MD. HEDAYET ULLAH - IA-0009374 200

130227 12-03-0009377 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUR ROB KHAN - IA-0009377 200

130228 12-03-0009378 1201680000005675 MD. KAMAL UDDIN - IA-0009378 200

130229 12-03-0009379 1201680000005675 MD. RUHUL AMEEN - IA-0009379 200

130230 12-03-0009380 1201680000005675 GOLAM SARWAR - IA-0009380 200

130231 12-03-0009381 1201680000005675 MD. ABDUS SALAM - IA-0009381 200

130232 12-03-0009382 1201680000005675 MD. RAFIQUE - IA-0009382 200

130233 12-03-0009384 1201680000005675 MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN - IA-0009384 200

130234 12-03-0009385 1201680000005675 MD. ABU TAHER - IA-0009385 200

130235 12-03-0009387 1201680000005675 MD. SAFI ULLAH MIAH - IA-0009387 200

130236 12-03-0009388 1201680000005675 MD. NUR NOBI - IA-0009388 200

130237 12-03-0009389 1201680000005675 FAZLUR RAHMAN - IA-0009389 200

130238 12-03-0009390 1201680000005675 ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0009390 200

130239 12-03-0009391 1201680000005675 MD. MUSA - IA-0009391 200
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130240 12-03-0009392 1201680000005675 MD. HASEM - IA-0009392 200

130241 12-03-0009393 1201680000005675 BAKUL KANTI BARUA - IA-0009393 200

130242 12-03-0009394 1201680000005675 SULTAN AHMED - IA-0009394 200

130243 12-03-0009395 1201680000005675 MD. SOLEMAN - IA-0009395 200

130244 12-03-0009396 1201680000005675 JABED HOSSAIN - IA-0009396 200

130245 12-03-0009397 1201680000005675 JAYNAL ABDIN - IA-0009397 200

130246 12-03-0009398 1201680000005675 MD. LOKMAN HOSSAIN - IA-0009398 200

130247 12-03-0009464 1201680000005675 LATIFA PARVIN - IA-0009464 200

130248 12-03-0009485 1201680000005675 ASHAN REASAT SOBHAN - IA-0009485 200

130249 12-03-0009501 1201680000005675 M.A. KALM - IA-0009501 200

130250 12-03-0009554 1201680000005675 SHAMIM GHANI - IA-0009554 200

130251 12-03-0009641 1201680000005675 MINHAZ AHMAD - IA-0009641 200

130252 12-03-0009642 1201680000005675 MAHFUZUL HOQ PATWARI - IA-0009642 200

130253 12-03-0009643 1201680000005675 MAHFUZUL HOQ PATWARI & MINHAZ AHMAD - IA-0009643 200

130254 12-03-0009699 1201680000005675 SHAKIL AKHTER - IA-0009699 200

130255 12-03-0009753 1201680000005675 DR. MD. MAHBUBUL MATIN - IA-0009753 200

130256 12-03-0009775 1201680000005675 MD.YOUSUF HARUN CHOWDHURY - IA-0009775 200

130257 12-03-0009776 1201680000005675 MD.LOKMAN AHMED & SHAMSUNNAHAR BEGUM - IA-0009776 200

130258 12-03-0009777 1201680000005675 MD. LOKMAN AHMED - IA-0009777 200

130259 12-03-0009781 1201680000005675 MD SAROWAR ALAM - IA-0009781 200

130260 12-03-0009783 1201680000005675 ZAHRUL HAQUE BHUIYAN - IA-0009783 200

130261 12-03-0009785 1201680000005675 RAJAUL KARIM - IA-0009785 200

130262 12-03-0009786 1201680000005675 MD.MAHMUD HOSSAIN - IA-0009786 200

130263 12-03-0009787 1201680000005675 NABI NEOYAZ KHAN - IA-0009787 200

130264 12-03-0009788 1201680000005675 NECHAR AHMED - IA-0009788 200

130265 12-03-0009789 1201680000005675 MD YASUF ALI - IA-0009789 200

130266 12-03-0009790 1201680000005675 SHARAFAT ALI - IA-0009790 200

130267 12-03-0009833 1201680000005675 MD KABIRUZZAMAN - IA-0009833 200

130268 12-03-0009836 1201680000005675 VOLA DAS - IA-0009836 200

130269 12-03-0009841 1201680000005675 MD. HELAL UDDIN - IA-0009841 200

130270 12-03-0009842 1201680000005675 MD. SHAFIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0009842 200

130271 12-03-0010075 1201680000005675 DR MUHD FAKHRUL ALAM - IA-0010075 200

130272 12-03-0010076 1201680000005675 TAWHIDA AJMIRA ALAM - IA-0010076 200

130273 12-03-0010078 1201680000005675 DR C A H M ENAMULLAH - IA-0010078 200

130274 12-03-0010081 1201680000005675 ABU JAFAR SHAHID - IA-0010081 200

130275 12-03-0010085 1201680000005675 ISMAT ARA HASNATH - IA-0010085 200

130276 12-03-0010086 1201680000005675 MD ABU HASNATH SHAHID & ISMAT ARA HASNATH - IA-0010086 200

130277 12-03-0010169 1201680000005675 SADHAN KUMAR DE - IA-0010169 200

130278 12-03-0010175 1201680000005675 JAHANARA SHAMSUDDUHA - IA-0010175 200

130279 12-03-0010176 1201680000005675 AFM SHAMSUDDUHA & JAHANARA SHAMSUDDUHA - IA-0010176 200

130280 12-03-0010179 1201680000005675 NOOR MUHAMMAD - IA-0010179 200
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130281 12-03-0010180 1201680000005675 SHAHANA DIL KHANUM - IA-0010180 200

130282 12-03-0010235 1201680000005675 BISHU BHOWMIK - IA-0010235 200

130283 12-03-0010240 1201680000005675 ZULFIQUR HOSSAIN & ZULFIQUR HOSSAIN - IA-0010240 200

130284 12-03-0010248 1201680000005675 BITHIKA DAS - IA-0010248 200

130285 12-03-0010292 1201680000005675 PARUL AKTER - IA-0010292 200

130286 12-03-0010335 1201680000005675 KANA RANI DAS - IA-0010335 200

130287 12-03-0010450 1201680000005675 MOHD. MOSHARAF - IA-0010450 200

130288 12-03-0010482 1201680000005675 MOZAMMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0010482 200

130289 12-03-0010483 1201680000005675 NOOR NAHAR - IA-0010483 200

130290 12-03-0010486 1201680000005675 SABRINA RAHMAN - IA-0010486 200

130291 12-03-0010487 1201680000005675 TAFIQUE - IA-0010487 200

130292 12-03-0010488 1201680000005675 ALAUDDIN - IA-0010488 200

130293 12-03-0010489 1201680000005675 ALAMGIR - IA-0010489 200

130294 12-03-0010490 1201680000005675 MD FERDOUSE KHAN - IA-0010490 200

130295 12-03-0010491 1201680000005675 MD FEROZ KHAN - IA-0010491 200

130296 12-03-0010492 1201680000005675 MD ABUL BASHR TALUKDER - IA-0010492 200

130297 12-03-0010493 1201680000005675 MD. ABU ZAFAR - IA-0010493 200

130298 12-03-0010494 1201680000005675 MD. SHAFKAT ALAM - IA-0010494 200

130299 12-03-0010503 1201680000005675 MD.SHIFUL ISLAM - IA-0010503 200

130300 12-03-0010504 1201680000005675 MAHMUDUL KABIR CHOWDHURY - IA-0010504 200

130301 12-03-0010505 1201680000005675 MD.JAFAR  ULLAH - IA-0010505 200

130302 12-03-0010527 1201680000005675 KANAN BEHARI DEY - IA-0010527 200

130303 12-03-0010540 1201680000005675 MOHAMMAD ABU HENA - IA-0010540 200

130304 12-03-0010570 1201680000005675 MD. SOLAIMAN - IA-0010570 200

130305 12-03-0010571 1201680000005675 OMAR HAYET & SOLAIMAN - IA-0010571 200

130306 12-03-0010607 1201680000005675 SHIBA PRASAD MONDAL - IA-0010607 200

130307 12-03-0010618 1201680000005675 MD. AYUB - IA-0010618 200

130308 12-03-0010626 1201680000005675 MD.NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0010626 200

130309 12-03-0010645 1201680000005675 MD. KHADEMULISLAM - IA-0010645 200

130310 12-03-0010650 1201680000005675 MD ALI AZAM - IA-0010650 200

130311 12-03-0010677 1201680000005675 ISRAT HOSSAIN - IA-0010677 200

130312 12-03-0010679 1201680000005675 NASRIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0010679 200

130313 12-03-0010818 1201680000005675 MD.ZAHID HOSSAIN MIAH - IA-0010818 200

130314 12-03-0010828 1201680000005675 HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0010828 200

130315 12-03-0010829 1201680000005675 HUMAYUN KABIR & SHAHIDA KABIR - IA-0010829 200

130316 12-03-0010885 1201680000005675 SANJIB KUMAR DAS - IA-0010885 200

130317 12-03-0010919 1201680000005675 MIR FAZLE AZAM - IA-0010919 200

130318 12-03-0010969 1201680000005675 MD.ALTAF HOSSAIN - IA-0010969 200

130319 12-03-0010974 1201680000005675 RANJIT DEY - IA-0010974 200

130320 12-03-0011018 1201680000005675 NUZHAT FATEMA - IA-0011018 200

130321 12-03-0011023 1201680000005675 CHOWDHURY MD. IBNUL (EUNUS) - IA-0011023 200
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130322 12-03-0011042 1201680000005675 DR.BIDHAN RAY CHY - IA-0011042 200

130323 12-03-0011044 1201680000005675 A.M.SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0011044 200

130324 12-03-0011055 1201680000005675 MOHAMMAD ZAKARIA - IA-0011055 200

130325 12-03-0011056 1201680000005675 TOWHIDA NAHEEN - IA-0011056 200

130326 12-03-0011057 1201680000005675 MUSHFIQUN NESSA - IA-0011057 200

130327 12-03-0011081 1201680000005675 MD SHAKHAWAT HOSSAIN - IA-0011081 200

130328 12-03-0011114 1201680000005675 MD. ABUL FARID CHY (JT) - IA-0011114 200

130329 12-03-0011115 1201680000005675 MD ABUL FARID CHY - IA-0011115 200

130330 12-03-0011242 1201680000005675 MD MOBARAK HOSSAIN & ISRAT HOSSAIN - IA-0011242 200

130331 12-03-0011244 1201680000005675 MD MOBARAK HOSSAIN - IA-0011244 200

130332 12-03-0011283 1201680000005675 DIL AFROZA BEGUM - IA-0011283 200

130333 12-03-0011287 1201680000005675 ASMA BEGUM - IA-0011287 200

130334 12-03-0011290 1201680000005675 CHOWDHURY MD. AMIR KHASRU - IA-0011290 200

130335 12-03-0011291 1201680000005675 MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0011291 200

130336 12-03-0011333 1201680000005675 MD SHAH RIAZ - IA-0011333 200

130337 12-03-0011468 1201680000005675 MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0011468 200

130338 12-03-0011579 1201680000005675 MD ALTAF UDDIN - IA-0011579 200

130339 12-03-0011589 1201680000005675 AZAM KHAN - IA-0011589 200

130340 12-03-0011590 1201680000005675 MD. RUHUL QUDDUS FORHAN - IA-0011590 200

130341 12-03-0011591 1201680000005675 MD. ROKAN UDDIN SIKDER - IA-0011591 200

130342 12-03-0011592 1201680000005675 TOFAYAL AHMED - IA-0011592 200

130343 12-03-0011638 1201680000005675 MUKTI MAJUMDER - IA-0011638 200

130344 12-03-0011639 1201680000005675 BIKASH MAJUMDER(JT) & MUKTI MAJUMDER - IA-0011639 200

130345 12-03-0011648 1201680000005675 SUNIL KANTI DAS GUPTA - IA-0011648 200

130346 12-03-0011656 1201680000005675 MD SALIM UDDIN - IA-0011656 200

130347 12-03-0011658 1201680000005675 JAIDA KHANAM - IA-0011658 200

130348 12-03-0011735 1201680000005675 MD.YOUSUF & MUFIZUR RHAMAN - IA-0011735 200

130349 12-03-0011737 1201680000005675 MD NURUL AZIM - IA-0011737 200

130350 12-03-0011739 1201680000005675 MD.YOUSUF - IA-0011739 200

130351 12-03-0011770 1201680000005675 RAZIA BEGUM - IA-0011770 200

130352 12-03-0011795 1201680000005675 DHANA RANJAN NATH - IA-0011795 200

130353 12-03-0011796 1201680000005675 DIPUL CHANDRA MONDAL - IA-0011796 200

130354 12-03-0011798 1201680000005675 BABUL CHANDRA MONDAL - IA-0011798 200

130355 12-03-0011857 1201680000005675 MOSLEH UDDIN AHMED - IA-0011857 200

130356 12-03-0011858 1201680000005675 MD GOLAM FARUQUE - IA-0011858 200

130357 12-03-0011859 1201680000005675 MD SAIDUR RAHMAN - IA-0011859 200

130358 12-03-0011977 1201680000005675 TAHERA LILLAH - IA-0011977 200

130359 12-03-0011978 1201680000005675 ADV GOLAM MOWLA & TAHERA LILLAH - IA-0011978 200

130360 12-03-0011998 1201680000005675 GOLAM TAWHID - IA-0011998 200

130361 12-03-0012006 1201680000005675 DR. MOHAMMED JANE ALAM - IA-0012006 200

130362 12-03-0012051 1201680000005675 SHAHEDA AKHTER - IA-0012051 200
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130363 12-03-0012056 1201680000005675 MONIR AHMED DEWAN - IA-0012056 200

130364 12-03-0012156 1201680000005675 MD. NOMAN - IA-0012156 200

130365 12-03-0012230 1201680000005675 AHMED RAIHAN SHAMS & AHMED RAHMAN SHASI - IA-0012230 200

130366 12-03-0012231 1201680000005675 AHMED ROMMAN SHAMSI - IA-0012231 200

130367 12-03-0012236 1201680000005675 GOLAM MEHEDI & SHAHED UDDIN - IA-0012236 200

130368 12-03-0012237 1201680000005675 SHAHED UDDIN - IA-0012237 200

130369 12-03-0012238 1201680000005675 GOLAM MEHEDI - IA-0012238 200

130370 12-03-0012262 1201680000005675 ALHAJ MOHAMMAD ALI AZAM & MOSAMMAT BILKIS KHATUN - IA-0012262 200

130371 12-03-0012291 1201680000005675 KAZI MOHAMMED SYED - IA-0012291 200

130372 12-03-0012372 1201680000005675 NEWTON TALUKDER - IA-0012372 200

130373 12-03-0012382 1201680000005675 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM MAZUMDER - IA-0012382 200

130374 12-03-0012395 1201680000005675 RATAN KUMAR DEY - IA-0012395 200

130375 12-03-0012403 1201680000005675 SADHAN KUMAR DEY & JOY PRAKASH DEY - IA-0012403 200

130376 12-03-0012407 1201680000005675 BASANTI DEY TALUKDER - IA-0012407 200

130377 12-03-0012408 1201680000005675 JOYPRAKASH DEY - IA-0012408 200

130378 12-03-0012424 1201680000005675 SUBIDH CHAKMA - IA-0012424 200

130379 12-03-0012425 1201680000005675 MADHUMAY CHAKMA - IA-0012425 200

130380 12-03-0012426 1201680000005675 PREM RANJAN CHAKMA & NABAKUMAR CHAKMA - IA-0012426 200

130381 12-03-0012427 1201680000005675 PREM RANJAN CHAKMA - IA-0012427 200

130382 12-03-0012468 1201680000005675 MD ALAMGIR - IA-0012468 200

130383 12-03-0012469 1201680000005675 MD. SHAHIDUR RAHAMAN - IA-0012469 200

130384 12-03-0012476 1201680000005675 DR KAWSER AHMED MAZUMDER - IA-0012476 200

130385 12-03-0012526 1201680000005675 NASIMA KASHEM CHOWDHURY - IA-0012526 200

130386 12-03-0012527 1201680000005675 ABUL KASHEM CHOWDHURY & NASIMA KASHEM CHOWDHURY - IA-0012527 200

130387 12-03-0012528 1201680000005675 MD. RASHEDUL HOQ NIZAMI - IA-0012528 200

130388 12-03-0012530 1201680000005675 REZEA - IA-0012530 200

130389 12-03-0012571 1201680000005675 REZAUL KARIM MOHAMMED TAREQUE - IA-0012571 200

130390 12-03-0012582 1201680000005675 MOHAMMAD ASIF SHAHRIAR - IA-0012582 200

130391 12-03-0012600 1201680000005675 TANZILA SHARMEEN - IA-0012600 200

130392 12-03-0012614 1201680000005675 KAZI MASUDA AKHTER - IA-0012614 200

130393 12-04-0000096 1203100000002240 MD. GOLAM MOSTOFA - IA-0000096 200

130394 12-04-0000197 1203100000002240 MINHAJ UDDIN MD. SERAJ - IA-0000197 200

130395 12-04-0000200 1203100000002240 MD. EAMUS SINA - IA-0000200 200

130396 12-04-0000521 1203100000002240 REHANA CHOUDHURY - IA-0000521 200

130397 12-04-0000522 1203100000002240 AFRAUZ ZAMAN KHAN CHOW - IA-0000522 200

130398 12-04-0000535 1203100000002240 SREE AMAL CHANDRA PK - IA-0000535 200

130399 12-04-0000686 1203100000002240 MD. ABUL KHAIR (JT) & SALEHA KHATUN - IA-0000686 200

130400 12-04-0000765 1203100000002240 AFRAUZ ZAMAN KHAN CHOW. & MRS REHANA CHOW - IA-0000765 200

130401 12-04-0000831 1203100000002240 MD. EAMUS SINA (JT) & MOHAMMAD ALI - IA-0000831 200

130402 12-04-0001067 1203100000002240 M NURUL QUAIYUM - IA-0001067 200

130403 12-04-0001101 1203100000002240 SK. MESBAH UDDIN AHMED - IA-0001101 200
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130404 12-04-0001102 1203100000002240 MRS. SELINA BEGUM - IA-0001102 200

130405 12-04-0001220 1203100000002240 MISFICA RAHIMA - IA-0001220 200

130406 12-04-0001357 1203100000002240 SALEHA BEGUM - IA-0001357 200

130407 12-04-0001395 1203100000002240 ARUNA SARKER - IA-0001395 200

130408 12-04-0001450 1203100000002240 KHAIR RASHID REZA - IA-0001450 200

130409 12-04-0001465 1203100000002240 MD. FAZLUL HAQUE - IA-0001465 200

130410 12-04-0001721 1203100000002240 MOST HALIMA AKHTER - IA-0001721 200

130411 12-04-0001931 1203100000002240 DEWAN IQBAL UN NABI - IA-0001931 200

130412 12-04-0002016 1203100000002240 MD.NURUZZAMAN - IA-0002016 200

130413 12-04-0002076 1203100000002240 MRS SALMA KAIYUM - IA-0002076 200

130414 12-04-0002570 1203100000002240 ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0002570 200

130415 12-04-0002603 1203100000002240 DR.MIRZA WAZED HOSSAIN - IA-0002603 200

130416 12-04-0002629 1203100000002240 DR. MIRZA WAZED HOSSAIN [JT] - IA-0002629 200

130417 12-04-0002778 1203100000002240 TAHMINA RAHMAN - IA-0002778 200

130418 12-04-0002949 1203100000002240 MD. ABDUL BARI - IA-0002949 200

130419 12-04-0002951 1203100000002240 MD. ABDUL BARI (JT) & MRS TAHMINA KHANAM - IA-0002951 200

130420 12-04-0003262 1203100000002240 MD ZAMIR UDDIN MONDAL - IA-0003262 200

130421 12-04-0003328 1203100000002240 MD. MOZHARUL HAQUE - IA-0003328 200

130422 12-04-0003729 1203100000002240 MD.JALAL UDDIN - IA-0003729 200

130423 12-04-0003732 1203100000002240 ABDUL JALAL - IA-0003732 200

130424 12-04-0003737 1203100000002240 LAVLI AKHTER - IA-0003737 200

130425 12-04-0003847 1203100000002240 MD. RAIHAN - IA-0003847 200

130426 12-04-0003899 1203100000002240 PERVIN SHIRIN - IA-0003899 200

130427 12-04-0004305 1203100000002240 ZWRINA SULTANA BULU - IA-0004305 200

130428 12-04-0004332 1203100000002240 MIRZA YOUSUP BEG & MIRZA BORHAN BEG - IA-0004332 200

130429 12-04-0004333 1203100000002240 MIRZA BORHAN BEG - IA-0004333 200

130430 12-04-0004389 1203100000002240 WAHIDA SHARMIN - IA-0004389 200

130431 12-04-0004412 1203100000002240 ESRAT ZAHAN - IA-0004412 200

130432 12-04-0004414 1203100000002240 MD SHAFIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0004414 200

130433 12-04-0004418 1203100000002240 MOST KAMNUR NAHAR - IA-0004418 200

130434 12-04-0004459 1203100000002240 A.K.M. ENAMUL HAQUE - IA-0004459 200

130435 12-04-0004460 1203100000002240 MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE - IA-0004460 200

130436 12-04-0004461 1203100000002240 MD. RAWSHAN ALI - IA-0004461 200

130437 12-04-0004462 1203100000002240 MD. AKBAR ALI - IA-0004462 200

130438 12-04-0004470 1203100000002240 MD GOLAM SARWAR - IA-0004470 200

130439 12-04-0004776 1203100000002240 MD. SHAFIQUR RAHMAN (JT) & MOST. SAKILA BEGUM - IA-0004776 200

130440 12-04-0004777 1203100000002240 MD. FAZLUL KARIM (JT) & MRS. NAZIA FARZANA - IA-0004777 200

130441 12-04-0004779 1203100000002240 MOST SHAKILA BEGUM - IA-0004779 200

130442 12-04-0004834 1203100000002240 DR. MOSTAFA ATAUR RAHMAN - IA-0004834 200

130443 12-04-0004840 1203100000002240 BARNALI RANI SHAH - IA-0004840 200

130444 12-04-0004851 1203100000002240 MOSTAFIZUR - IA-0004851 200
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130445 12-04-0004856 1203100000002240 SALEHA & MOKLESUR - IA-0004856 200

130446 12-04-0004860 1203100000002240 MD OMAR FARUK - IA-0004860 200

130447 12-04-0004888 1203100000002240 MD SAIDUR RAHMAN & ZOBEDA KHATUN - IA-0004888 200

130448 12-04-0004898 1203100000002240 MRS. MAZEDA RAHMAN - IA-0004898 200

130449 12-04-0004899 1203100000002240 MD. MONIRUL ISLAM - IA-0004899 200

130450 12-04-0004900 1203100000002240 MD. SARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0004900 200

130451 12-04-0005052 1203100000002240 MD SAZDAR HOSSAIN & ABDUL SAHID - IA-0005052 200

130452 12-04-0005068 1203100000002240 SULTANA PARUL - IA-0005068 200

130453 12-04-0005337 1203100000002240 MD MOTIUR RAHMAN - IA-0005337 200

130454 12-04-0005343 1203100000002240 MD ALAUDDIN - IA-0005343 200

130455 12-04-0005354 1203100000002240 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM - IA-0005354 200

130456 12-04-0005386 1203100000002240 MD ANIUL ISLAM - IA-0005386 200

130457 12-04-0005410 1203100000002240 MANIRA ARZU - IA-0005410 200

130458 12-04-0005411 1203100000002240 SHAMIRA LAYZU - IA-0005411 200

130459 12-04-0005418 1203100000002240 MD MESBAUL HAQUE - IA-0005418 200

130460 12-04-0005432 1203100000002240 SABRINA YASMIN BINNI - IA-0005432 200

130461 12-04-0005433 1203100000002240 MD. ENAMUL HAQUE - IA-0005433 200

130462 12-04-0005452 1203100000002240 ILORA IVE - IA-0005452 200

130463 12-04-0005454 1203100000002240 MD. ANAMUL HAQUE (JT) & SAMIRA LAIZU - IA-0005454 200

130464 12-04-0005466 1203100000002240 ABDUR ROB ZOARDAR - IA-0005466 200

130465 12-04-0005471 1203100000002240 MD MARUF JAMIL - IA-0005471 200

130466 12-04-0005472 1203100000002240 MD MUNTASIR MAMUN - IA-0005472 200

130467 12-04-0005490 1203100000002240 MD. NAZMUL HAQUE - IA-0005490 200

130468 12-04-0005505 1203100000002240 MD. NAZMUL HAQUE (JT) & ROKEYA HAQUE - IA-0005505 200

130469 12-04-0005537 1203100000002240 ABDUL MATIN - IA-0005537 200

130470 12-04-0005614 1203100000002240 SHAHNIN RAHMAN - IA-0005614 200

130471 12-04-0005635 1203100000002240 MD. TAZUL ISLAM - IA-0005635 200

130472 12-04-0005671 1203100000002240 MD. AZMOL  HAQUE - IA-0005671 200

130473 12-04-0005748 1203100000002240 RUBAYATH FARDOUS SAWAN - IA-0005748 200

130474 12-04-0005767 1203100000002240 MD. ASADULLAH - IA-0005767 200

130475 12-04-0005782 1203100000002240 SAYED MD. ZILLUR RAHMAN - IA-0005782 200

130476 12-04-0005801 1203100000002240 MD. MAMUN UR RAHMAN - IA-0005801 200

130477 12-04-0005831 1203100000002240 ABM MOKSUDUL HAQUE - IA-0005831 200

130478 12-04-0005832 1203100000002240 FARZANA HAQUE - IA-0005832 200

130479 12-04-0005873 1203100000002240 MD. SARWAR ZAHAN (JT) & MD ALAUDIN - IA-0005873 200

130480 12-04-0005931 1203100000002240 MD. HAMIDUL HAQUE SARKAR - IA-0005931 200

130481 12-04-0005932 1203100000002240 MD. HAMIDUL HAQUE SARKAR(JT) & SABEDA KHATUN - IA-0005932 200

130482 12-04-0005996 1203100000002240 S.M. SHAZAMAN - IA-0005996 200

130483 12-04-0006078 1203100000002240 AYSA KHATUN - IA-0006078 200

130484 12-04-0006080 1203100000002240 MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN (JT) & AYASHA HABIBA - IA-0006080 200

130485 12-04-0006081 1203100000002240 RASHEL & UMME HABIBA - IA-0006081 200
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130486 12-04-0006082 1203100000002240 UMME HABIBA - IA-0006082 200

130487 12-04-0006235 1203100000002240 MRS ZINNATUN NESSA (JT) & RUBAYET FERDOUS SHAWAN - IA-0006235 200

130488 12-04-0006306 1203100000002240 MD ABDUL JALIL MONDAL - IA-0006306 200

130489 12-04-0006323 1203100000002240 MD EKRAMUL HUQ - IA-0006323 200

130490 12-04-0006440 1203100000002240 MD AARIFUL HASAN - IA-0006440 200

130491 12-04-0006478 1203100000002240 MOHAMMAD ALI & JAMILA BEGUM - IA-0006478 200

130492 12-04-0006484 1203100000002240 MD MOINUL HAQUE - IA-0006484 200

130493 12-04-0006511 1203100000002240 MD TARIQUL ISLAM - IA-0006511 200

130494 12-04-0006591 1203100000002240 MD MAHBUB ALI - IA-0006591 200

130495 12-04-0006614 1203100000002240 SUBASH CHANDRA SARKAR - IA-0006614 200

130496 12-04-0006691 1203100000002240 HELENA HAQ - IA-0006691 200

130497 12-04-0006692 1203100000002240 MD EKRAM UL HAQUE & HELENA HAQ - IA-0006692 200

130498 12-04-0006743 1203100000002240 MD AKLEKUR RAHMAN - IA-0006743 200

130499 12-04-0006744 1203100000002240 MD ASHFAQUR RAHMAN - IA-0006744 200

130500 12-04-0006790 1203100000002240 MRS. FERDOUSI WAZED (JT) & MD WAZED ALI - IA-0006790 200

130501 12-04-0006843 1203100000002240 MD.MAZEDUR RAHMAN(JT) & KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0006843 200

130502 12-04-0006844 1203100000002240 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0006844 200

130503 12-04-0006881 1203100000002240 MD. ZEL HOSSAIN - IA-0006881 200

130504 12-04-0007030 1203100000002240 MD NURUL ISLAM MOLLAH - IA-0007030 200

130505 12-04-0007040 1203100000002240 MOST. SULTANA RAZIA - IA-0007040 200

130506 12-05-0002308 1203650000002259 SHAMSUNNAHAR - IA-0002308 200

130507 12-05-0004219 1203650000002259 SHAHIDUL ALOM - IA-0004219 200

130508 12-05-0004236 1203650000002259 MRS. KHURSHID SULTANA - IA-0004236 200

130509 12-05-0004840 1203650000002259 SUBARNA SAHA - IA-0004840 200

130510 12-05-0004978 1203650000002259 UZZAL DEBNATH - IA-0004978 200

130511 12-05-0005239 1203650000002259 RUFIA KHATUN - IA-0005239 200

130512 12-05-0005470 1203650000002259 DILIP KUMAR DEBNATH - IA-0005470 200

130513 12-05-0005605 1203650000002259 M A GAFUR - IA-0005605 200

130514 12-05-0005676 1203650000002259 FATIMA RAHMAN - IA-0005676 200

130515 12-05-0005757 1203650000002259 BEGUM DAULATUN NESSA - IA-0005757 200

130516 12-06-0000223 1202720000002275 MD NASIR UDDIN - IA-0000223 200

130517 12-06-0000896 1202720000002275 MASHIUR RAHAMAN & MASUDUR RAHAMAN - IA-0000896 200

130518 12-06-0000897 1202720000002275 DR A K M MOKLESUR RAHAMAN & SAHANA RAHAMAN - IA-0000897 200

130519 12-06-0000899 1202720000002275 ASMA SULTANA - IA-0000899 200

130520 12-06-0000901 1202720000002275 MS. MASIUR RAHAMAN - IA-0000901 200

130521 12-06-0001896 1202720000002275 MD. AKBAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001896 200

130522 12-06-0001902 1202720000002275 ANOWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001902 200

130523 12-06-0002619 1202720000002275 MD SAMSUL ALAM - IA-0002619 200

130524 12-06-0003322 1202720000002275 SHAHANAZ PARVIN & REKHANAM - IA-0003322 200

130525 12-06-0003334 1202720000002275 S M SAMSUL ALAM - IA-0003334 200

130526 12-06-0003339 1202720000002275 NASIMA BEGUM & MAHMUDA YESMIN - IA-0003339 200

Page 91



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

130527 12-06-0003440 1202720000002275 HARUN UR RASHID - IA-0003440 200

130528 12-06-0003597 1202720000002275 MISSES PARVEEN & MUNNI - IA-0003597 200

130529 12-06-0003603 1202720000002275 ANOWEEER HOSSAIN & SHANAJ BEGUM - IA-0003603 200

130530 12-06-0003851 1202720000002275 DANA - IA-0003851 200

130531 12-06-0003951 1202720000002275 RABINDRA CHANDRA SHIL - IA-0003951 200

130532 12-06-0003971 1202720000002275 MD. MUSA - IA-0003971 200

130533 12-06-0003979 1202720000002275 SHAIDA PARVEEN - IA-0003979 200

130534 12-06-0004066 1202720000002275 MD ABDUL HALIM - IA-0004066 200

130535 12-06-0004071 1202720000002275 MD. MUSA MIAH & MUKTA - IA-0004071 200

130536 12-06-0004087 1202720000002275 EMU - IA-0004087 200

130537 12-06-0004096 1202720000002275 MD MONIR HOSSAIN - IA-0004096 200

130538 12-06-0004103 1202720000002275 MD.MONIR HOSSAIN & MD.RAKIBURL ISLAM - IA-0004103 200

130539 12-06-0004105 1202720000002275 MD MASUM - IA-0004105 200

130540 12-06-0004133 1202720000002275 FERDOUSI BEGUM - IA-0004133 200

130541 12-06-0004163 1202720000002275 M AHSAN ULLAH - IA-0004163 200

130542 12-06-0004191 1202720000002275 MD. SERAJUL HAQUE - IA-0004191 200

130543 12-06-0004212 1202720000002275 SHAMSUDDIN MUNSHI - IA-0004212 200

130544 12-07-0000414 1301860000025230 MRS. HABIBUNNESSA - IA-0000414 200

130545 12-07-0000416 1301860000025230 SYED WAHIDUZZAMAN SHAHRIAR - IA-0000416 200

130546 12-07-0000422 1301860000025230 JUBEDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000422 200

130547 12-07-0000563 1301860000025230 SULAMAN KHAN - IA-0000563 200

130548 12-07-0002668 1301860000025230 RAYHAN KHAN - IA-0002668 200

130549 12-07-0002672 1301860000025230 SYEDA ROKEYA KHAN - IA-0002672 200

130550 12-07-0002673 1301860000025230 SYEDA ABEDA KHANAM & SYEDA ROKEYA KHAN - IA-0002673 200

130551 12-07-0002681 1301860000025230 RUBANA KHANOM & ROKSHANA KHANAM - IA-0002681 200

130552 12-07-0002682 1301860000025230 MARUF KHAN - IA-0002682 200

130553 12-07-0002683 1301860000025230 MABUB KHAN & NAZMAKHANAM - IA-0002683 200

130554 12-07-0002749 1301860000025230 ANWARA KHATUN - IA-0002749 200

130555 12-07-0002783 1301860000025230 SYED UZZAL MURAD & ABDUS SAMAD - IA-0002783 200

130556 12-07-0002786 1301860000025230 HENA CHOWDHURY - IA-0002786 200

130557 12-07-0002794 1301860000025230 SALMA RAHMAN - IA-0002794 200

130558 12-07-0002795 1301860000025230 KAPIL UDDIN - IA-0002795 200

130559 12-07-0002796 1301860000025230 AHMED SAHID - IA-0002796 200

130560 12-07-0002867 1301860000025230 MD. ABDUS SATTAR - IA-0002867 200

130561 12-07-0002973 1301860000025230 NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0002973 200

130562 12-07-0002974 1301860000025230 SADEKA SERAJ - IA-0002974 200

130563 12-07-0003043 1301860000025230 MRS FAHMIDA - IA-0003043 200

130564 12-07-0003045 1301860000025230 MRS. FAHMIDA & ABDULLAH - IA-0003045 200

130565 12-07-0003230 1301860000025230 MD. ALAUDDIN AHMED - IA-0003230 200

130566 12-07-0003247 1301860000025230 MAHTAB KHAN (J.T) & MUTAN KHAN - IA-0003247 200

130567 12-07-0003343 1301860000025230 MD TAFAZZUL ALI & AFSAR ALI - IA-0003343 200
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130568 12-07-0003663 1301860000025230 ME. JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0003663 200

130569 12-07-0003887 1301860000025230 ZIAUDDIN MALIK - IA-0003887 200

130570 12-07-0003888 1301860000025230 NADIR KHAN - IA-0003888 200

130571 12-07-0004683 1301860000025230 SALMA BEGUM - IA-0004683 200

130572 12-08-0000122 1203950000002291 ARSHAD SAYEED & NAZMA ALAM - IA-0000122 200

130573 12-08-0000487 1203950000002291 AITIA BANU - IA-0000487 200

130574 12-08-0000488 1203950000002291 MAHABUBA KHATUN - IA-0000488 200

130575 12-08-0000514 1203950000002291 MD. TAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000514 200

130576 12-08-0000517 1203950000002291 ARIFA SULTANA - IA-0000517 200

130577 12-08-0000536 1203950000002291 MD. AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0000536 200

130578 12-08-0000537 1203950000002291 MD. ABDUL KHALEQUE - IA-0000537 200

130579 12-08-0000538 1203950000002291 MD. TAZMULUR RAHMAN - IA-0000538 200

130580 12-08-0000671 1203950000002291 MD. MOFAZZAL HOSSAIN & LUTFE MOWLA KABIR - IA-0000671 200

130581 12-09-0000022 1201530000004033 NOOR-AL AHAD - IA-0000022 200

130582 12-09-0000538 1201530000004033 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN. - IA-0000538 200

130583 12-09-0001043 1201530000004033 RITA RANI SARKER - IA-0001043 200

130584 12-09-0001084 1201530000004033 SHOHELI BEGUM - IA-0001084 200

130585 12-09-0001085 1201530000004033 DR. MD. AMIRUZZAMAN & SHOHELI BEGUM - IA-0001085 200

130586 12-09-0001171 1201530000004033 SONIYA BEGUM - IA-0001171 200

130587 12-09-0001183 1201530000004033 M. ENAMUL HOQUE - IA-0001183 200

130588 12-09-0001197 1201530000004033 MD. ABDULLAH KHAN & NOWSHIN LAILA - IA-0001197 200

130589 12-09-0001199 1201530000004033 MRS. AKLIMA KHATUN - IA-0001199 200

130590 12-09-0001220 1201530000004033 MOSHMMAT ANJUMAN ARA - IA-0001220 200

130591 12-09-0001305 1201530000004033 WAHIDUR RAHMAN & FARHANA HABIB - IA-0001305 200

130592 12-09-0001371 1201530000004033 MD. RAKIB HAIDER - IA-0001371 200

130593 12-09-0001476 1201530000004033 MD. HARUN-OR-RASHID - IA-0001476 200

130594 12-09-0001477 1201530000004033 HASNA HENA KHANOM - IA-0001477 200

130595 12-09-0001622 1201530000004033 MUSTAFA KAMAL - IA-0001622 200

130596 12-09-0001669 1201530000004033 MD.OMAR FARUQUE - IA-0001669 200

130597 12-09-0001717 1201530000004033 MRS. LAILA OMAR - IA-0001717 200

130598 12-09-0001718 1201530000004033 MD. OMAR FARUQE & MRS. LAILA OMAR - IA-0001718 200

130599 12-09-0001892 1201530000004033 AYSHA AKTER - IA-0001892 200

130600 12-09-0001947 1201530000004033 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0001947 200

130601 12-09-0001967 1201530000004033 MRS MORSHADA JOARDER - IA-0001967 200

130602 12-09-0002066 1201530000004033 NIZAM UDDIN AHMED - IA-0002066 200

130603 12-09-0002067 1201530000004033 A.Q.M. SHAFIUL AZAM - IA-0002067 200

130604 12-09-0002078 1201530000004033 DR. MD. MAHBUB HASAN - IA-0002078 200

130605 12-09-0002079 1201530000004033 DR. MD. MAHBUB HASAN & MOST. HELANA KHATUN - IA-0002079 200

130606 12-09-0002080 1201530000004033 MOST. HELENA KHATUN - IA-0002080 200

130607 12-09-0002315 1201530000004033 MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0002315 200

130608 12-09-0002327 1201530000004033 AYSHA SIDDIKA - IA-0002327 200

Page 93



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

130609 12-09-0002422 1201530000004033 SHAHED AHMED LATIF - IA-0002422 200

130610 12-09-0002435 1201530000004033 MRS. MAJEDA SULTANA - IA-0002435 200

130611 12-09-0002748 1201530000004033 GURU DAS ROY - IA-0002748 200

130612 12-09-0002899 1201530000004033 SK. RUHUL AMIN - IA-0002899 200

130613 12-09-0002982 1201530000004033 MEHDI HASAN - IA-0002982 200

130614 12-09-0002989 1201530000004033 MD. SHARAFAT ALI FAKIR - IA-0002989 200

130615 12-09-0003017 1201530000004033 A H F M SAIFUL KABIR - IA-0003017 200

130616 12-09-0003052 1201530000004033 SHARMIN SULTANA - IA-0003052 200

130617 12-09-0003058 1201530000004033 TASLIMA NASRIN - IA-0003058 200

130618 12-09-0003065 1201530000004033 MRS. SUFIA FAKIR - IA-0003065 200

130619 12-09-0003112 1201530000004033 MEHDI HASAN & KANTA HASAN - IA-0003112 200

130620 12-09-0003152 1201530000004033 DR. SWAPAN KUMAR BARMAN - IA-0003152 200

130621 12-09-0003171 1201530000004033 OMAR FAROOK - IA-0003171 200

130622 12-09-0003219 1201530000004033 PARVIN BEGUM - IA-0003219 200

130623 12-09-0003261 1201530000004033 KANTA AHMED - IA-0003261 200

130624 12-09-0003310 1201530000004033 MD. ZILLUR RAHMAN & MOUMITA RAHMAN - IA-0003310 200

130625 12-09-0003375 1201530000004033 KHAN A. ZAMAN - IA-0003375 200

130626 12-09-0003400 1201530000004033 MD. ZAHEDUL ISLAM - IA-0003400 200

130627 12-09-0003536 1201530000004033 MD. MAHIDUL HASAN & MD. SHAHIN BISWAS - IA-0003536 200

130628 12-09-0003573 1201530000004033 MD. ISHAQUE MIAH - IA-0003573 200

130629 12-09-0003616 1201530000004033 MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0003616 200

130630 12-09-0003675 1201530000004033 LT COL MOZIBUL ISLAM KHAN & DILOWARA ISLAM KHAN - IA-0003675 200

130631 12-09-0003681 1201530000004033 MD. JOSIM UDDIN - IA-0003681 200

130632 12-09-0003754 1201530000004033 MOHAMMED HAFIZUL ISLAM CHAPAL - IA-0003754 200

130633 12-09-0003778 1201530000004033 MONIRUL ISLAM PALASH - IA-0003778 200

130634 12-09-0003875 1201530000004033 ENAMUL HOSSAIN - IA-0003875 200

130635 12-09-0004020 1201530000004033 MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0004020 200

130636 12-09-0004039 1201530000004033 MD. HAIDER HOSSAIN & TAMGIDA AKTER - IA-0004039 200

130637 12-09-0004053 1201530000004033 SK. RUHUL AMIN & SHAKHILA AMIN - IA-0004053 200

130638 12-09-0004058 1201530000004033 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0004058 200

130639 12-09-0004200 1201530000004033 AFSAN ARA BINDU - IA-0004200 200

130640 12-09-0004359 1201530000004033 QUAZI AFJAL HOSHAIN & FAKRUL ALAM KHAN - IA-0004359 200

130641 12-09-0004421 1201530000004033 MD. MANIK MIAH - IA-0004421 200

130642 12-09-0004500 1201530000004033 MRS. AYSHA PARVIN - IA-0004500 200

130643 12-09-0004501 1201530000004033 MRS. SHAHANARA BEGUM - IA-0004501 200

130644 12-09-0004502 1201530000004033 ABDUL KARIM - IA-0004502 200

130645 12-09-0004503 1201530000004033 MRS. HOMAYRA PARVIN - IA-0004503 200

130646 12-09-0004504 1201530000004033 MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0004504 200

130647 12-09-0004631 1201530000004033 TANIA NAHID - IA-0004631 200

130648 12-09-0004650 1201530000004033 SUFIA BEGUM - IA-0004650 200

130649 12-09-0004736 1201530000004033 MD. SHAHID HOSSAIN - IA-0004736 200
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130650 12-09-0004737 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL WADUD & ABDUR RAHMAN SUJON - IA-0004737 200

130651 12-09-0004745 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUSH SHAHID - IA-0004745 200

130652 12-09-0004773 1201530000004033 KAZI TOFAZZEL HOSSAIN - IA-0004773 200

130653 12-09-0004774 1201530000004033 QUAZI AFJAL HOSHAIN - IA-0004774 200

130654 12-09-0004808 1201530000004033 GOLAM RABBANI - IA-0004808 200

130655 12-09-0004827 1201530000004033 SYED ATHAR SULTAN - IA-0004827 200

130656 12-09-0004846 1201530000004033 FARJANA AKTHER URMI - IA-0004846 200

130657 12-09-0004850 1201530000004033 ABDUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN - IA-0004850 200

130658 12-09-0004862 1201530000004033 SUMATI BAROI & DEBASHISH HALDER - IA-0004862 200

130659 12-09-0005038 1201530000004033 FARID AHMED & NUSRAT SULTANA - IA-0005038 200

130660 12-09-0005041 1201530000004033 KAZI SAZEDUR RAHMAN - IA-0005041 200

130661 12-09-0005156 1201530000004033 MRS. ASMA IQBAL - IA-0005156 200

130662 12-09-0005240 1201530000004033 NOOR ER HAWA CHOWDHURY - IA-0005240 200

130663 12-09-0005277 1201530000004033 RUNA HANIF & MD. SHAH-ALAM MIAH - IA-0005277 200

130664 12-09-0005424 1201530000004033 MD. REZAUL KARIM - IA-0005424 200

130665 12-09-0005432 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD ABDUL ALIM - IA-0005432 200

130666 12-09-0005544 1201530000004033 MD. AHSANUL HAQUE - IA-0005544 200

130667 12-09-0005606 1201530000004033 D.M. ABDUL JALIL - IA-0005606 200

130668 12-09-0005687 1201530000004033 KAZI ARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0005687 200

130669 12-09-0005756 1201530000004033 MD. FAISAL AHMED & MD. FAKQRUL AHSAN - IA-0005756 200

130670 12-09-0005803 1201530000004033 BURHAN UDDIN AHMED - IA-0005803 200

130671 12-09-0005813 1201530000004033 MONOARA BEGUM - IA-0005813 200

130672 12-09-0005829 1201530000004033 MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN & AYESHA AKHTER - IA-0005829 200

130673 12-09-0005834 1201530000004033 MD. ALI HOSSAIN & MD. KHIRUL ALAM JONY - IA-0005834 200

130674 12-09-0005968 1201530000004033 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM MONDOL - IA-0005968 200

130675 12-09-0005982 1201530000004033 MRS. TARMIMA BAKI - IA-0005982 200

130676 12-09-0006072 1201530000004033 MUNSHI EKRAMUL HAQUE - IA-0006072 200

130677 12-09-0006080 1201530000004033 MD. HOSSAIN ALI TALUKDAR - IA-0006080 200

130678 12-09-0006135 1201530000004033 MD RUHUL AMIN SARKER - IA-0006135 200

130679 12-09-0006145 1201530000004033 MD. IMTEAZ ZAHERUL HAQUE & MST. JINAT ARA SUMI - IA-0006145 200

130680 12-09-0006147 1201530000004033 MD. SAYADUL ISLAM - IA-0006147 200

130681 12-09-0006171 1201530000004033 MRS. AZMERY SAIFUL - IA-0006171 200

130682 12-09-0006252 1201530000004033 MD. KHAERUZZAMAN - IA-0006252 200

130683 12-09-0006330 1201530000004033 ABU SAYED MOHAMMAD FAISAL - IA-0006330 200

130684 12-09-0006450 1201530000004033 KAZI MOHAMMAD EMAMUL BAHAR - IA-0006450 200

130685 12-09-0006491 1201530000004033 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN BHY - IA-0006491 200

130686 12-09-0006591 1201530000004033 MUNSHI EKRAMUL HAQUE & MUNSHI ENAMUL HAQ - IA-0006591 200

130687 12-09-0006719 1201530000004033 MD. SALIM MIA - IA-0006719 200

130688 12-09-0006727 1201530000004033 MD. YOUSUF ALI SHAIKH & MD. OSIUL ISLAM - IA-0006727 200

130689 12-09-0006896 1201530000004033 NAZNEEN FERDOUSI - IA-0006896 200

130690 12-09-0006936 1201530000004033 MD. KHALILUR RAHAMAN - IA-0006936 200
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130691 12-09-0006937 1201530000004033 MD. KHALILUR RAHAMAN & MOSA. HOWA BEGUM - IA-0006937 200

130692 12-09-0006954 1201530000004033 MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0006954 200

130693 12-09-0007018 1201530000004033 MD. AKIN UDDIN & KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0007018 200

130694 12-09-0007019 1201530000004033 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0007019 200

130695 12-09-0007022 1201530000004033 HOUA BIBI - IA-0007022 200

130696 12-09-0007048 1201530000004033 AYESHA BEGUM - IA-0007048 200

130697 12-09-0007229 1201530000004033 M. LOKMAN HOSSAIN & M. MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0007229 200

130698 12-09-0007240 1201530000004033 MAHMUDA KHANAM - IA-0007240 200

130699 12-09-0007275 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL QUDDUS BADAL - IA-0007275 200

130700 12-09-0007278 1201530000004033 MD. RIAZ UDDIN (SABUJ) JT & MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE - IA-0007278 200

130701 12-09-0007291 1201530000004033 SHARIF MOHAMMAD ZAKARIA - IA-0007291 200

130702 12-09-0007299 1201530000004033 JHURUL HAQ - IA-0007299 200

130703 12-09-0007307 1201530000004033 NOOH ALAM RAZIB - IA-0007307 200

130704 12-09-0007455 1201530000004033 MD. QAYUM SORKAR & RUMA BEGUM - IA-0007455 200

130705 12-09-0007485 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD LOKMAN HOSSAIN - IA-0007485 200

130706 12-09-0007500 1201530000004033 SHEIK MAMUN - IA-0007500 200

130707 12-09-0007593 1201530000004033 NASIM KHAN - IA-0007593 200

130708 12-09-0007656 1201530000004033 SHAFIA BAGUM - IA-0007656 200

130709 12-09-0007706 1201530000004033 MD. MUJIBUR RAHMAN & SYEDA HASINA BEGUM - IA-0007706 200

130710 12-09-0007719 1201530000004033 MD. MAZHARUL ALOM - IA-0007719 200

130711 12-09-0007721 1201530000004033 MD. OLIUR RAHMAN - IA-0007721 200

130712 12-09-0007737 1201530000004033 FARZANA EASMIN - IA-0007737 200

130713 12-09-0007749 1201530000004033 MUKTAR JAHAN - IA-0007749 200

130714 12-09-0007792 1201530000004033 SALAHUDDIN AHMED - IA-0007792 200

130715 12-09-0007815 1201530000004033 NIHAR RANJAN ROY & SWAPNA RANI ROY - IA-0007815 200

130716 12-09-0007830 1201530000004033 RABEYA BEGUM & MD. ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0007830 200

130717 12-09-0007843 1201530000004033 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0007843 200

130718 12-09-0007847 1201530000004033 ABIDUR RAHMAN SHEMUL - IA-0007847 200

130719 12-09-0007857 1201530000004033 MD. RUHUL AMIN & MD. ASIF - IA-0007857 200

130720 12-09-0007859 1201530000004033 KAZI NAZMUS SADAT - IA-0007859 200

130721 12-09-0007860 1201530000004033 KAZI NAZMUS SADAT & SABEQUN NAHER - IA-0007860 200

130722 12-09-0007881 1201530000004033 YESMIN NAHAR - IA-0007881 200

130723 12-09-0007884 1201530000004033 AB. MOTALIB & SHIRIN PARVIN - IA-0007884 200

130724 12-09-0007891 1201530000004033 MASUMA BEGUM - IA-0007891 200

130725 12-09-0007892 1201530000004033 MASUMA BEGUM & AOWLAD MAZUMDER - IA-0007892 200

130726 12-09-0007910 1201530000004033 MRS. NAZMA AKTER - IA-0007910 200

130727 12-09-0007915 1201530000004033 TANIA SHARMEEN - IA-0007915 200

130728 12-09-0007916 1201530000004033 MD. JAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0007916 200

130729 12-09-0007917 1201530000004033 JESMIN AKHTER - IA-0007917 600

130730 12-09-0007920 1201530000004033 BEGUM LUTFUN NAHAR - IA-0007920 200

130731 12-09-0007924 1201530000004033 SHAZIA AFRIN & MOHAMMED FARUQUE - IA-0007924 200
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130732 12-09-0007939 1201530000004033 FATAMA RAHMAN - IA-0007939 200

130733 12-09-0007948 1201530000004033 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0007948 200

130734 12-09-0007953 1201530000004033 NIL RATAN KARMAKAR - IA-0007953 200

130735 12-09-0007964 1201530000004033 MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN - IA-0007964 200

130736 12-09-0007965 1201530000004033 MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN & MD. ANOWER HOSSAIN - IA-0007965 200

130737 12-09-0007971 1201530000004033 MD. REZOYAN MAHMUD - IA-0007971 200

130738 12-09-0007999 1201530000004033 A.T.M KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0007999 200

130739 12-09-0008000 1201530000004033 TASMIA TAHMID - IA-0008000 200

130740 12-09-0008001 1201530000004033 TASMIA TAHMID & A.T.M.KAMALHOSSAIN - IA-0008001 200

130741 12-09-0008014 1201530000004033 NURUNNAHAR BEGUM - IA-0008014 200

130742 12-09-0008022 1201530000004033 FARZANA EASMIN & MD. SOLAIMAN HOSSAIN - IA-0008022 200

130743 12-09-0008031 1201530000004033 MONOARA BEGUM & A.S.M MOSABBIR TANIM - IA-0008031 200

130744 12-09-0008043 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL MATIN MIAH & AYESHA BEGUM - IA-0008043 200

130745 12-09-0008044 1201530000004033 MOHAMMED AHSAN MIAH - IA-0008044 200

130746 12-09-0008048 1201530000004033 MASUMA AKTER KAKOLY & A.K.M ANISUZZAMAN SUMON - IA-0008048 200

130747 12-09-0008049 1201530000004033 MD. AZAD HOSSAIN - IA-0008049 200

130748 12-09-0008077 1201530000004033 MD. ADAM ALI SHARIF & KAZI RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0008077 200

130749 12-09-0008113 1201530000004033 KAZI SHAHIDUL HAQUE - IA-0008113 200

130750 12-09-0008114 1201530000004033 KAZI SHAHIDUL HAQUE & MRS. RAHIMA BEGUM - IA-0008114 200

130751 12-09-0008124 1201530000004033 MAHMUDA KHANOM - IA-0008124 600

130752 12-09-0008127 1201530000004033 ABDUL JALIL SHEIKH - IA-0008127 200

130753 12-09-0008143 1201530000004033 A.K.M SOHEL AHMED - IA-0008143 200

130754 12-09-0008151 1201530000004033 A.K.M MOSTAFA KAMAL - IA-0008151 200

130755 12-09-0008154 1201530000004033 MAHJEEBEEN ARA MANSEEREEN - IA-0008154 200

130756 12-09-0008155 1201530000004033 MAHJEEBEEN ARA MANSEEREEN & SAROAR HOSSAIN - IA-0008155 200

130757 12-09-0008172 1201530000004033 MD. SHAHINUR RAHMAN - IA-0008172 200

130758 12-09-0008173 1201530000004033 MD. SHAHINUR RAHMAN & MD. HABIBUR RAHOMAN - IA-0008173 200

130759 12-09-0008192 1201530000004033 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0008192 200

130760 12-09-0008194 1201530000004033 MOMTAJ UDDIN AHMED - IA-0008194 200

130761 12-09-0008252 1201530000004033 ABUL KHAYER MD. FAZLUL HAQUE - IA-0008252 200

130762 12-09-0008253 1201530000004033 JULFIKAR ALI TALUKDER - IA-0008253 200

130763 12-09-0008257 1201530000004033 MD. IQBAL KABIR - IA-0008257 200

130764 12-09-0008278 1201530000004033 MD. MONIRUL ISLAM - IA-0008278 200

130765 12-09-0008302 1201530000004033 NAZMUN NAHAR - IA-0008302 200

130766 12-09-0008312 1201530000004033 MD. KHADEM MULLAH & MD. NASIR UDDIN - IA-0008312 200

130767 12-09-0008319 1201530000004033 MOMTAJ UDDIN AHMED & MD. ZAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0008319 200

130768 12-09-0008320 1201530000004033 AYUB ALI MOLLA - IA-0008320 200

130769 12-09-0008343 1201530000004033 ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0008343 200

130770 12-09-0008353 1201530000004033 FATEMA BEGUM - IA-0008353 200

130771 12-09-0008355 1201530000004033 MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE AKONDA - IA-0008355 200

130772 12-09-0008359 1201530000004033 AYESHA KHATUN - IA-0008359 200
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130773 12-09-0008369 1201530000004033 MD. NOOR HOSSAIN BHUIYAN - IA-0008369 200

130774 12-09-0008370 1201530000004033 MD. MATLUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0008370 200

130775 12-09-0008371 1201530000004033 ZINNAT ZAHAN - IA-0008371 200

130776 12-09-0008374 1201530000004033 MD. QUAYUM MIA - IA-0008374 200

130777 12-09-0008381 1201530000004033 SAYEDA NADIRA SHARMIN - IA-0008381 200

130778 12-09-0008389 1201530000004033 MD. MOAZZEM HOSSAIN - IA-0008389 200

130779 12-09-0008408 1201530000004033 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AL MAMUN - IA-0008408 200

130780 12-09-0008411 1201530000004033 SHAJAL KUM AR DEB - IA-0008411 200

130781 12-09-0008412 1201530000004033 SHAJAL KUMAR DEB & ARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0008412 200

130782 12-09-0008425 1201530000004033 SHAWKAT HOSSIN - IA-0008425 200

130783 12-09-0008433 1201530000004033 SHAH MD. SAMIUL ISLAM - IA-0008433 200

130784 12-09-0008434 1201530000004033 SHAH MD. SAMIUL ISLAM & AYESHA AKHTAR - IA-0008434 200

130785 12-09-0008435 1201530000004033 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN - IA-0008435 200

130786 12-09-0008444 1201530000004033 MAMTAZ HASSAN RAHMATULLAH - IA-0008444 200

130787 12-09-0008450 1201530000004033 MD. TIPU SULTAN - IA-0008450 200

130788 12-09-0008451 1201530000004033 MD. NAZMUL KARIM - IA-0008451 200

130789 12-09-0008453 1201530000004033 KAMAL HOSSAIN KHANDAKER - IA-0008453 200

130790 12-09-0008458 1201530000004033 SHARIF UDDIN AHMED - IA-0008458 200

130791 12-09-0008459 1201530000004033 MD. ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0008459 200

130792 12-09-0008461 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL MATIN - IA-0008461 200

130793 12-09-0008463 1201530000004033 PROLAY CHOWDHURY - IA-0008463 200

130794 12-09-0008497 1201530000004033 MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0008497 200

130795 12-09-0008498 1201530000004033 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN & MOMTAZ BEGUM - IA-0008498 200

130796 12-09-0008500 1201530000004033 MD. ZULFIQUR ISLAM - IA-0008500 200

130797 12-09-0008513 1201530000004033 FATEMA BEGUM - IA-0008513 200

130798 12-09-0008518 1201530000004033 ALPANA BARUA & PAOMIT BARUA (OVI) - IA-0008518 200

130799 12-09-0008530 1201530000004033 MAFRUHA CHOWDHURY - IA-0008530 200

130800 12-09-0008534 1201530000004033 MD. BADRUL HASAN TALUKDAR - IA-0008534 200

130801 12-09-0008545 1201530000004033 NARGISH AKHTER - IA-0008545 200

130802 12-09-0008549 1201530000004033 ELIAS ISLAM - IA-0008549 200

130803 12-09-0008568 1201530000004033 MD. KAMRUL HASAN - IA-0008568 200

130804 12-09-0008569 1201530000004033 MD. KAMRUL HASAN & MD. FORHAD MIA - IA-0008569 200

130805 12-09-0008571 1201530000004033 MD. TIPU SULTAN - IA-0008571 200

130806 12-09-0008573 1201530000004033 MD.NAZMUL HASAN - IA-0008573 200

130807 12-09-0008575 1201530000004033 MD. SHAHEDUZZAMAN - IA-0008575 200

130808 12-09-0008577 1201530000004033 SHAMEMA KHATUN - IA-0008577 200

130809 12-09-0008579 1201530000004033 SHEAKE MD.LUTFUR RAHMAN - IA-0008579 200

130810 12-09-0008581 1201530000004033 MD. LITON MIAH - IA-0008581 200

130811 12-09-0008584 1201530000004033 K.M. AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0008584 200

130812 12-09-0008587 1201530000004033 MD. HARUNUR RASHED - IA-0008587 200

130813 12-09-0008592 1201530000004033 MRS.AYSHA PARVIN & MRS.SHAHANARA NBEGUM - IA-0008592 200
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130814 12-09-0008593 1201530000004033 M.A.KARIM & IRIN KARIM - IA-0008593 200

130815 12-09-0008594 1201530000004033 MRS.HOMAYRA PARVIN & MD.DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0008594 200

130816 12-09-0008599 1201530000004033 MUHAMMED NURUL HUQ - IA-0008599 200

130817 12-09-0008600 1201530000004033 PARUL BEGUM - IA-0008600 200

130818 12-09-0008614 1201530000004033 MD. SAIF UDDIN - IA-0008614 200

130819 12-09-0008615 1201530000004033 MD. SAIF UDDIN & FARHANA AKTHER - IA-0008615 200

130820 12-09-0008621 1201530000004033 DR. DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0008621 200

130821 12-09-0008634 1201530000004033 A.K.M MOHIUDDIN - IA-0008634 200

130822 12-09-0008638 1201530000004033 MD. MAHABOBUR RAHMAN & MONIR AHMED - IA-0008638 200

130823 12-09-0008643 1201530000004033 SABINA AKTER - IA-0008643 200

130824 12-09-0008650 1201530000004033 MD.RAFIQUL HASSAN BHUIYAN - IA-0008650 200

130825 12-09-0008651 1201530000004033 FAHMIDA BEGUM - IA-0008651 200

130826 12-09-0008652 1201530000004033 MD. SHAJAHAN BHUIYAN & M/S.NURJAHAN KARIM - IA-0008652 200

130827 12-09-0008669 1201530000004033 SAJEDA BEGUM - IA-0008669 200

130828 12-09-0008670 1201530000004033 SAJEDA BEGUM & MD. ANAYET ALAM - IA-0008670 200

130829 12-09-0008702 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUR RAHIM - IA-0008702 200

130830 12-09-0008703 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUR RAHIM & MST. ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0008703 200

130831 12-09-0008707 1201530000004033 ABDUS SATTAR TALUKDER & MD. ZIYAUR RAHMAN FAKIR - IA-0008707 200

130832 12-09-0008715 1201530000004033 MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE & ASHRAF ALI - IA-0008715 200

130833 12-09-0008732 1201530000004033 SADIA SHARMIN & NASIRA KHATUN - IA-0008732 200

130834 12-09-0008733 1201530000004033 NASIRA KHATUN & AYUBA KHATUN - IA-0008733 200

130835 12-09-0008744 1201530000004033 JABED KALIM - IA-0008744 200

130836 12-09-0008746 1201530000004033 MD.YUSUF SUMON - IA-0008746 200

130837 12-09-0008766 1201530000004033 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM & PAPIA AKTER - IA-0008766 200

130838 12-09-0008767 1201530000004033 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0008767 200

130839 12-09-0008813 1201530000004033 TAJUDDIN AHMED & MOHAMMAD RABIUL ISLAM - IA-0008813 200

130840 12-09-0008883 1201530000004033 MOMTAJ BEGUM - IA-0008883 200

130841 12-09-0008887 1201530000004033 MD. YOUNUS ALI ALAL - IA-0008887 200

130842 12-09-0008904 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0008904 200

130843 12-09-0008926 1201530000004033 TASLIMA AKTER LINA - IA-0008926 200

130844 12-09-0008936 1201530000004033 SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0008936 400

130845 12-09-0008961 1201530000004033 FARHANA HAQUE - IA-0008961 200

130846 12-09-0008962 1201530000004033 MEAROJ UDDIN AHMED - IA-0008962 200

130847 12-09-0008991 1201530000004033 ALEYA KHANOM - IA-0008991 200

130848 12-09-0008999 1201530000004033 MD. MAHABUR RAHMAN SHEIKH & MD. ASLAM HOSSAIN - IA-0008999 200

130849 12-09-0009005 1201530000004033 MD. SONARUL ISLAM & MST ASEFA BEGUM - IA-0009005 200

130850 12-09-0009011 1201530000004033 JESMIN NAHAR - IA-0009011 200

130851 12-09-0009018 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD SHAH ALAM - IA-0009018 200

130852 12-09-0009019 1201530000004033 SHASHANKO KUMAR SAHA - IA-0009019 200

130853 12-09-0009025 1201530000004033 MD. AZHARUL ISLAM KHAN & LUBNA HARUN - IA-0009025 200

130854 12-09-0009028 1201530000004033 MD. RAFIQUL HAQUE & MOJNA - IA-0009028 200
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130855 12-09-0009032 1201530000004033 MD. ALI AHMED - IA-0009032 200

130856 12-09-0009052 1201530000004033 MD.NASIR UDDIN AHMED. - IA-0009052 200

130857 12-09-0009065 1201530000004033 MD NURUL ANWAR CHOWDHURY - IA-0009065 200

130858 12-09-0009076 1201530000004033 NAHID SULTANA - IA-0009076 200

130859 12-09-0009077 1201530000004033 RAFATULLA KHANDKER & NAHID SULTANA - IA-0009077 200

130860 12-09-0009078 1201530000004033 RIPON - IA-0009078 200

130861 12-09-0009084 1201530000004033 NASIMA AHMED - IA-0009084 200

130862 12-09-0009124 1201530000004033 MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0009124 200

130863 12-09-0009150 1201530000004033 MAHBOOB SHAH & PARVIN BEGUM - IA-0009150 200

130864 12-09-0009186 1201530000004033 MD. ABDULLAH IBNE SIDDIQUE - IA-0009186 200

130865 12-09-0009210 1201530000004033 MD. SAMSUL HAQUE - IA-0009210 200

130866 12-09-0009211 1201530000004033 NARGISH AKHTER & NAZMA BEGUM - IA-0009211 200

130867 12-09-0009222 1201530000004033 ALVI KIBRIA - IA-0009222 200

130868 12-09-0009223 1201530000004033 MD. MOSTAFA & MD. ASFAKUZZAMAN - IA-0009223 200

130869 12-09-0009237 1201530000004033 MOHOR ALI IMAM - IA-0009237 200

130870 12-09-0009265 1201530000004033 A.B.M. ALAMGIR ISLAM - IA-0009265 200

130871 12-09-0009268 1201530000004033 MD.MEHRAB DENAR - IA-0009268 200

130872 12-09-0009273 1201530000004033 SHANJIDA FARZANA - IA-0009273 200

130873 12-09-0009274 1201530000004033 MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD & SHANJIDA FARZANA - IA-0009274 200

130874 12-09-0009276 1201530000004033 KAZI GOLAM SOROWER - IA-0009276 200

130875 12-09-0009277 1201530000004033 MD MANZURUL HAQUE - IA-0009277 200

130876 12-09-0009280 1201530000004033 AMOL RANI PAUL - IA-0009280 200

130877 12-09-0009292 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD MONWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0009292 200

130878 12-09-0009295 1201530000004033 MD. MAZIBUL HASAIU CH. - IA-0009295 200

130879 12-09-0009296 1201530000004033 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0009296 200

130880 12-09-0009309 1201530000004033 MD. MONWAR HOSSAIN (JT) & SELINA AKTER - IA-0009309 200

130881 12-09-0009310 1201530000004033 MD. MAHABUBAR RAHMAN (JT) & NARGIS HASAN - IA-0009310 200

130882 12-09-0009313 1201530000004033 K.M. HASAN MAHMUD - IA-0009313 200

130883 12-09-0009314 1201530000004033 K.M.HASAN MAHMUD & SABEKUN NAHAR - IA-0009314 200

130884 12-09-0009319 1201530000004033 A. K. M. JALAL UDDIN - IA-0009319 200

130885 12-09-0009326 1201530000004033 M.A. KADER CHOWDHURY - IA-0009326 200

130886 12-09-0009337 1201530000004033 SUKUMAR BARUA & SUPTIMAYEE TALUKDER - IA-0009337 200

130887 12-09-0009375 1201530000004033 MD. HASSAN IMAM - IA-0009375 200

130888 12-09-0009384 1201530000004033 MARIAM AKTER JOLLY - IA-0009384 200

130889 12-09-0009385 1201530000004033 KAZI MOHAMMAD EMAMUL BAHAR & MARIAM AKTER JOLLY - IA-0009385 200

130890 12-09-0009403 1201530000004033 JAFOR ALAM - IA-0009403 200

130891 12-09-0009418 1201530000004033 NASIMA AKTER (LIZA) - IA-0009418 200

130892 12-09-0009423 1201530000004033 MD. MAZIBUL HASAN CHOWDHURY & SELINA TALAT BANU - IA-0009423 200

130893 12-09-0009432 1201530000004033 MD. AZIZ AHMED - IA-0009432 200

130894 12-09-0009443 1201530000004033 RUMA AKTER & JOSNA BEGUM - IA-0009443 200

130895 12-09-0009444 1201530000004033 JUSNA BEGUM - IA-0009444 200
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130896 12-09-0009454 1201530000004033 SHILPI REKHA BHOWMICK - IA-0009454 200

130897 12-09-0009455 1201530000004033 KAMALESH BARAI - IA-0009455 200

130898 12-09-0009468 1201530000004033 DELOWAR HOSSAIN & MD. HANIF MIAH - IA-0009468 200

130899 12-09-0009566 1201530000004033 A.K.M AZIZUL HAQUE - IA-0009566 200

130900 12-09-0009579 1201530000004033 MD. FAZLUL KARIM - IA-0009579 200

130901 12-09-0009593 1201530000004033 MD. KAMAL SIKDER - IA-0009593 200

130902 12-09-0009599 1201530000004033 SHOBNAM CHOWDHURY SIGMA - IA-0009599 200

130903 12-09-0009601 1201530000004033 A.K.M FAZLUL HAQUE - IA-0009601 200

130904 12-09-0009623 1201530000004033 MD. SAIFUL HUQ - IA-0009623 200

130905 12-09-0009648 1201530000004033 MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE - IA-0009648 200

130906 12-09-0009649 1201530000004033 SHAHIDA BEGUM - IA-0009649 200

130907 12-09-0009650 1201530000004033 SHAMSUL HAQUE & SHAHIDA BEGUM - IA-0009650 200

130908 12-09-0009679 1201530000004033 HOSNEARA  ALAM - IA-0009679 200

130909 12-09-0009686 1201530000004033 MD.SHARIF KHAN & MD.NASIM KHAN - IA-0009686 200

130910 12-09-0009712 1201530000004033 MD. MEHEDI HASAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0009712 200

130911 12-09-0009720 1201530000004033 SHEULY PARVEN - IA-0009720 200

130912 12-09-0009721 1201530000004033 AKM MOSTAFA & SHEULY PARVEN - IA-0009721 200

130913 12-09-0009728 1201530000004033 FATAMA  RAHMAN & MD.ZILLUR RAHMAN - IA-0009728 200

130914 12-09-0009734 1201530000004033 MD.NAZRUL ISLAM & MD.MEHEDI HASAN - IA-0009734 200

130915 12-09-0009735 1201530000004033 MD. NUR-HOSSAIN - IA-0009735 200

130916 12-09-0009752 1201530000004033 MD. MAMUN KHAN - IA-0009752 200

130917 12-09-0009787 1201530000004033 KAZI MAHMUDA BEGUM & KAZI SHAHIDUL HAQUE - IA-0009787 200

130918 12-09-0009788 1201530000004033 MD.ADIL MIA - IA-0009788 200

130919 12-09-0009794 1201530000004033 MAHRIN ALAM MAHIA - IA-0009794 200

130920 12-09-0009795 1201530000004033 MARIN ALAM MAHIA & TAHMINA AKTER - IA-0009795 200

130921 12-09-0009850 1201530000004033 MOSFIQUL ISLAM RINTU - IA-0009850 200

130922 12-09-0009865 1201530000004033 ZINNAT ARA ALIM & KAMRUL ALAM - IA-0009865 200

130923 12-09-0009868 1201530000004033 MOTIAR RAHMAN SIKDAR - IA-0009868 200

130924 12-09-0009891 1201530000004033 SYED MOSHARAF HOSSAIN - IA-0009891 200

130925 12-09-0009893 1201530000004033 A.F.M ENAYET ULLAH - IA-0009893 200

130926 12-09-0009905 1201530000004033 MD. MONIR HOSSAIN - IA-0009905 200

130927 12-09-0009911 1201530000004033 JASHIM UDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0009911 200

130928 12-09-0009924 1201530000004033 MD. NIJAM UDDIN - IA-0009924 200

130929 12-09-0009926 1201530000004033 TARIQUE  HASSAN - IA-0009926 200

130930 12-09-0009934 1201530000004033 A K M BAZLUL HAQUE - IA-0009934 200

130931 12-09-0009943 1201530000004033 SHIREN SULTANA - IA-0009943 200

130932 12-09-0009952 1201530000004033 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN & AYSHA AKTHER - IA-0009952 200

130933 12-09-0009965 1201530000004033 MD. ZAKIR HUSSAIN - IA-0009965 200

130934 12-09-0009984 1201530000004033 MD.EABADAT HOSSAIN BHUYAN - IA-0009984 200

130935 12-09-0009998 1201530000004033 K.M.R.NAHEED - IA-0009998 200

130936 12-09-0010005 1201530000004033 MUHAMMAD JAKIRUL ISLAM - IA-0010005 200
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130937 12-09-0010012 1201530000004033 S.M. ZILLAR IBNE KASHEM & MOS. ROKSANA KHATUN - IA-0010012 200

130938 12-09-0010053 1201530000004033 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0010053 200

130939 12-09-0010063 1201530000004033 RAWSHAN ARA KHANAM - IA-0010063 200

130940 12-09-0010064 1201530000004033 MARJUKA AKTER AFRIN - IA-0010064 200

130941 12-09-0010067 1201530000004033 MOHAMMED ABDUL HAI DULAL - IA-0010067 600

130942 12-09-0010078 1201530000004033 MASUDA BEGUM - IA-0010078 200

130943 12-09-0010096 1201530000004033 BASUDEB HALDER - IA-0010096 200

130944 12-09-0010100 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL MATIN MIAH - IA-0010100 200

130945 12-09-0010113 1201530000004033 MOHOSIN JAMADDER - IA-0010113 200

130946 12-09-0010135 1201530000004033 MRS. ELA YEASMIN - IA-0010135 200

130947 12-09-0010136 1201530000004033 MISS ANJUARA KHATUN - IA-0010136 200

130948 12-09-0010140 1201530000004033 MD.ASFAKUJAMAN MITU - IA-0010140 200

130949 12-09-0010147 1201530000004033 ROWNAK AHAMAD & MAHMUDA AKTER - IA-0010147 200

130950 12-09-0010148 1201530000004033 SHAHANARA AMIR - IA-0010148 200

130951 12-09-0010161 1201530000004033 MOST. AMBIA KHANAM - IA-0010161 200

130952 12-09-0010171 1201530000004033 CHITIA RANJAN DAS & ANUWAR - IA-0010171 200

130953 12-09-0010186 1201530000004033 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0010186 200

130954 12-09-0010195 1201530000004033 BODRUN NAHAR - IA-0010195 200

130955 12-09-0010201 1201530000004033 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN & MOHAMMED RUHUL AMIN - IA-0010201 200

130956 12-09-0010202 1201530000004033 TASLIMA CHOWDHURY - IA-0010202 200

130957 12-09-0010209 1201530000004033 MD. NURUZZAMAN - IA-0010209 200

130958 12-09-0010221 1201530000004033 MINARA BEGUM & RABEA SUMI - IA-0010221 200

130959 12-09-0010224 1201530000004033 MD. FARID UDDIN - IA-0010224 200

130960 12-09-0010260 1201530000004033 MD. SHAYSTA NOOR - IA-0010260 200

130961 12-09-0010267 1201530000004033 KHABIR AHAMED CHOUDHURY & SHAMIM ARA CHOUDHURY - IA-0010267 200

130962 12-09-0010268 1201530000004033 ARAFAT HOSSAIN - IA-0010268 200

130963 12-09-0010269 1201530000004033 MOKSUMUL HAKIM CHOWDHURY - IA-0010269 200

130964 12-09-0010270 1201530000004033 MD. ASLAM - IA-0010270 200

130965 12-09-0010278 1201530000004033 A.K.M ANISUZZAMAN - IA-0010278 200

130966 12-09-0010281 1201530000004033 MD. HARUN FAKIR - IA-0010281 200

130967 12-09-0010304 1201530000004033 MST. AYASHA SIDDIKA BEGUM. - IA-0010304 200

130968 12-09-0010309 1201530000004033 MAFIG UDDIN - IA-0010309 200

130969 12-09-0010313 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD ABU BAKAR - IA-0010313 200

130970 12-09-0010326 1201530000004033 SHARMIN ARA - IA-0010326 200

130971 12-09-0010330 1201530000004033 MD. MOAZZEM HOSSAIN - IA-0010330 200

130972 12-09-0010332 1201530000004033 MD.SHAFIULLAH KHAN - IA-0010332 200

130973 12-09-0010333 1201530000004033 MD.SHAFI ULLAH KHAN & ASMA BEGUM - IA-0010333 200

130974 12-09-0010334 1201530000004033 MD. SHAKIL HOSSAN - IA-0010334 200

130975 12-09-0010339 1201530000004033 RABEYA AKTER - IA-0010339 200

130976 12-09-0010340 1201530000004033 JAHIRUL ISLAM - IA-0010340 200

130977 12-09-0010341 1201530000004033 JAHIRUL ISLAM & FATEMA AKTER - IA-0010341 200
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130978 12-09-0010342 1201530000004033 MD. NAHID HOSSAIN - IA-0010342 200

130979 12-09-0010343 1201530000004033 MD.NAHID HOSSAIN & SABINA AKTER - IA-0010343 200

130980 12-09-0010344 1201530000004033 MD. AHSAN ULLAH KHAN - IA-0010344 200

130981 12-09-0010345 1201530000004033 MD. SALIM HOSSAIN - IA-0010345 200

130982 12-09-0010357 1201530000004033 MD. SELIM AHMED - IA-0010357 200

130983 12-09-0010383 1201530000004033 MD.ANOWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0010383 200

130984 12-09-0010435 1201530000004033 KHONDAKER ABU SAYED - IA-0010435 200

130985 12-09-0010441 1201530000004033 NIGAR SULTANA RAHE - IA-0010441 600

130986 12-09-0010475 1201530000004033 KAZI ZAHIDUR RAHMAN - IA-0010475 200

130987 12-09-0010481 1201530000004033 MURTEJA AHMED & MD.ISMAIL HOSSAIN - IA-0010481 200

130988 12-09-0010486 1201530000004033 TASLIMA BEGUM - IA-0010486 200

130989 12-09-0010493 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUS SAMAD MONDOL - IA-0010493 200

130990 12-09-0010540 1201530000004033 MD. MOFAZZEL HOSSAIN - IA-0010540 200

130991 12-09-0010541 1201530000004033 ISRAT JAHAN - IA-0010541 200

130992 12-09-0010551 1201530000004033 MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0010551 200

130993 12-09-0010557 1201530000004033 SUMAL KANTI DAS - IA-0010557 200

130994 12-09-0010569 1201530000004033 TAHURA KHATOON - IA-0010569 200

130995 12-09-0010571 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD KABIR AHAMED - IA-0010571 200

130996 12-09-0010595 1201530000004033 AZM ISMAIL HOSSAIN - IA-0010595 200

130997 12-09-0010612 1201530000004033 MD.HABIBULLAH - IA-0010612 200

130998 12-09-0010626 1201530000004033 MD NURNNOBI - IA-0010626 200

130999 12-09-0010647 1201530000004033 HELENA KHATUN - IA-0010647 200

131000 12-09-0010653 1201530000004033 MD.HOSSAIN KHAN - IA-0010653 400

131001 12-09-0010661 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD WAHIDUZZAMAN - IA-0010661 200

131002 12-09-0010667 1201530000004033 MD.MUHSIN UDDIN & JESMIN NAHAR - IA-0010667 200

131003 12-09-0010694 1201530000004033 MD. OBAYED ULLAH - IA-0010694 200

131004 12-09-0010700 1201530000004033 JATINDRA NATH HALDER - IA-0010700 200

131005 12-09-0010723 1201530000004033 MD. NAZMUL HAQUE - IA-0010723 200

131006 12-09-0010727 1201530000004033 SHAWKAT HOSSAIN & MD.ALAMGIR - IA-0010727 200

131007 12-09-0010729 1201530000004033 MD. ABU SUFIAN & NILUFAR NOOR - IA-0010729 200

131008 12-09-0010730 1201530000004033 NILUFAR NOOR - IA-0010730 200

131009 12-09-0010740 1201530000004033 MD. AZIZAR RAHMAN - IA-0010740 200

131010 12-09-0010742 1201530000004033 KAZI GOFRAN AHMED - IA-0010742 200

131011 12-09-0010744 1201530000004033 MONIR HOSSAIN - IA-0010744 200

131012 12-09-0010747 1201530000004033 MD. HABIBULLA BAHAR - IA-0010747 200

131013 12-09-0010750 1201530000004033 MD.MEZBA UDDIN - IA-0010750 200

131014 12-09-0010765 1201530000004033 RAISA CHAMAK  BEG - IA-0010765 200

131015 12-09-0010766 1201530000004033 S.M. AMBER  ALI & RAISA CHAMAK BEG - IA-0010766 200

131016 12-09-0010776 1201530000004033 MD. BACCHU MIYA DHALY - IA-0010776 200

131017 12-09-0010777 1201530000004033 MST. SURAIYA AKTER - IA-0010777 200

131018 12-09-0010782 1201530000004033 MUHAMMAD BAHARUL ISLAM - IA-0010782 200
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131019 12-09-0010794 1201530000004033 ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0010794 200

131020 12-09-0010801 1201530000004033 ASHIM KUMAR ROY - IA-0010801 200

131021 12-09-0010804 1201530000004033 SYED MESBAUL ALAM - IA-0010804 200

131022 12-09-0010818 1201530000004033 MD. RAGAUL ISLAM - IA-0010818 200

131023 12-09-0010824 1201530000004033 DABARON - IA-0010824 200

131024 12-09-0010838 1201530000004033 SALMA IBRAHIM - IA-0010838 200

131025 12-09-0010840 1201530000004033 ISRAT JAHAN & MD. HUMAYUN KABIR KHAN - IA-0010840 200

131026 12-09-0010841 1201530000004033 ISRAT JAHAN - IA-0010841 200

131027 12-09-0010860 1201530000004033 MALLIK SHAMSUL ALAM - IA-0010860 200

131028 12-09-0010862 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD MURAD HOSSAIN - IA-0010862 200

131029 12-09-0010869 1201530000004033 REHANA ISLAM - IA-0010869 200

131030 12-09-0010870 1201530000004033 HASINA ISLAM - IA-0010870 200

131031 12-09-0010871 1201530000004033 SHAH PORAN - IA-0010871 200

131032 12-09-0010881 1201530000004033 HARIPADA MAJUMDER - IA-0010881 200

131033 12-09-0010883 1201530000004033 MD MAHABUB ALAM - IA-0010883 200

131034 12-09-0010888 1201530000004033 KAZI NURUL ISLAM - IA-0010888 200

131035 12-09-0010909 1201530000004033 KISHORE NARAYAN CHOUDHURY - IA-0010909 200

131036 12-09-0010910 1201530000004033 KISHORE NARAYAN CHOUDHURY & SOUIKRITI RANI CHOUDHURY - IA-0010910 200

131037 12-09-0010913 1201530000004033 MST. BEUTI BEGUM - IA-0010913 200

131038 12-09-0010929 1201530000004033 JABADA - IA-0010929 200

131039 12-09-0010946 1201530000004033 JARNA AKTER - IA-0010946 200

131040 12-09-0010947 1201530000004033 AKM SALIM - IA-0010947 200

131041 12-09-0010985 1201530000004033 MD. RAGAUL ISLAM & MISS. SUMSUNNAHAR BEGUM - IA-0010985 200

131042 12-09-0010993 1201530000004033 KHOSNA ARA SAYED - IA-0010993 200

131043 12-09-0010994 1201530000004033 S.M. RASHEDUL HASAN & KHOSNA ARA SAYED - IA-0010994 200

131044 12-09-0010995 1201530000004033 MITHUN KUMAR ROY - IA-0010995 200

131045 12-09-0011041 1201530000004033 MD.MOHIUDDIN HOSSAIN - IA-0011041 200

131046 12-09-0011047 1201530000004033 MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN - IA-0011047 200

131047 12-09-0011050 1201530000004033 MD. IMRAN KHAN - IA-0011050 200

131048 12-09-0011057 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUS SALAM - IA-0011057 200

131049 12-09-0011079 1201530000004033 SALMA AKTER & NUR NABI - IA-0011079 200

131050 12-09-0011124 1201530000004033 MS.MAHMUDA AKTER - IA-0011124 200

131051 12-09-0011136 1201530000004033 PARVIN SULTANA - IA-0011136 200

131052 12-09-0011143 1201530000004033 MD. MAHBUBUL ALAM - IA-0011143 200

131053 12-09-0011145 1201530000004033 MD. ABDUL KADER - IA-0011145 200

131054 12-09-0011160 1201530000004033 MD,SHAHID ULLAH - IA-0011160 200

131055 12-09-0011164 1201530000004033 MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN & MD. FAZLUL HAQ - IA-0011164 200

131056 12-09-0011167 1201530000004033 MOINUL HASSAN - IA-0011167 200

131057 12-09-0011171 1201530000004033 MD.MAHBUBUL HAQUE & FERDOUS HASSAN - IA-0011171 200

131058 12-09-0011197 1201530000004033 MD. SHAMS SHARIAR - IA-0011197 200

131059 12-09-0011198 1201530000004033 MD.SHAMS SHARIAR & MASHTURA MOU - IA-0011198 200
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131060 12-09-0011215 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD OMAR FAROUQUE - IA-0011215 200

131061 12-09-0011229 1201530000004033 ZAHIRUL ALAM PATWARY - IA-0011229 200

131062 12-09-0011230 1201530000004033 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM SUMON - IA-0011230 200

131063 12-09-0011256 1201530000004033 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0011256 200

131064 12-09-0011261 1201530000004033 MRS. TANIA SULTANA - IA-0011261 200

131065 12-09-0011272 1201530000004033 MD.NAZMUL ALAM - IA-0011272 200

131066 12-09-0011279 1201530000004033 MOHAMMAD SHARIFUL HASAN - IA-0011279 200

131067 12-09-0011284 1201530000004033 MD.NURUL ISLAM - IA-0011284 200

131068 12-09-0011286 1201530000004033 ARNA IVEEN - IA-0011286 200

131069 12-09-0011291 1201530000004033 KHAIRUS SHAMADUL KABIR - IA-0011291 200

131070 12-09-0011301 1201530000004033 SUBORNA AKTER & MS. PARVIN AKTER - IA-0011301 200

131071 12-09-0011308 1201530000004033 MOSAMMAT SADIA AKTER & MOHAMMAD ABU BAKAR - IA-0011308 200

131072 12-09-0011316 1201530000004033 MST. FAHMIDA HAQUE - IA-0011316 200

131073 12-09-0011333 1201530000004033 MD. NURUL ISLAM & MUKTA MIYA - IA-0011333 200

131074 12-10-0000151 1201680000027893 SALMA AKHTER - IA-0000151 200

131075 12-10-0000178 1201680000027893 TANMOY DAS & SURATA KUMAR DAS - IA-0000178 200

131076 12-10-0000241 1201680000027893 MONSUR AHMED - IA-0000241 200

131077 12-10-0000250 1201680000027893 TAHMINA AKTHER - IA-0000250 200

131078 12-10-0000287 1201680000027893 SULTANA MAMTAZ & MAHMUDA FATEMA - IA-0000287 200

131079 12-10-0000349 1201680000027893 MD. JAINAL ABEDIN - IA-0000349 200

131080 12-10-0000372 1201680000027893 SHIRAJ HOSSAIN & SHIRIN AKTER - IA-0000372 200

131081 12-10-0000394 1201680000027893 SHAHIN AKTER - IA-0000394 200

131082 12-10-0000425 1201680000027893 DR MD MAHFUZUR RAHMAN & MD IMRANUR RAHMAN - IA-0000425 200

131083 12-10-0000452 1201680000027893 FATHEMA KHANAM - IA-0000452 200

131084 12-10-0000473 1201680000027893 REZAUL KARIM MOHAMMED TAREQUE. - IA-0000473 200

131085 12-10-0000474 1201680000027893 MASUMA AKTHER SABE - IA-0000474 200

131086 12-10-0000476 1201680000027893 CHANDAN DHAR - IA-0000476 200

131087 12-10-0000482 1201680000027893 REZAUL KARIM MOHAMMED TAREQUE. & MASUMA AKTHER SABE. - IA-0000482 200

131088 12-10-0000491 1201680000027893 MD. WASIM - IA-0000491 200

131089 12-10-0000506 1201680000027893 MD. YEUSUF ALAM - IA-0000506 200

131090 12-10-0000535 1201680000027893 ZAHID HOSSAIN MINTU - IA-0000535 200

131091 12-10-0000552 1201680000027893 SHIRIN AKTHER - IA-0000552 200

131092 12-10-0000571 1201680000027893 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN - IA-0000571 200

131093 12-10-0000635 1201680000027893 MD SAYED HOSSAIN & SHARMIN AKHTER - IA-0000635 200

131094 12-10-0000652 1201680000027893 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN & SHANAJ BEGUM - IA-0000652 200

131095 12-10-0000653 1201680000027893 MR. ABDUS SATTER KHAN. - IA-0000653 200

131096 12-10-0000697 1201680000027893 SOURAB HOSSAIN & RAKIBUL ISLAM - IA-0000697 200

131097 12-10-0000708 1201680000027893 SANJIT DEY - IA-0000708 200

131098 12-10-0000709 1201680000027893 SAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000709 200

131099 12-10-0000721 1201680000027893 MD. SIDDIQUE ULLAH BHY. & FATHAMA AKTHER - IA-0000721 200

131100 12-10-0000755 1201680000027893 KHATUNE JANNAT SATHEE - IA-0000755 200
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131101 12-10-0000794 1201680000027893 MESBAHUL KABIR - IA-0000794 200

131102 12-10-0000841 1201680000027893 N. KABIR KHAN SIDDIQUE - IA-0000841 200

131103 12-10-0000881 1201680000027893 BORHAN UDDIN SOHEL - IA-0000881 200

131104 12-10-0000882 1201680000027893 SOURAV MAJUMDER. - IA-0000882 200

131105 12-10-0000888 1201680000027893 MD ZAHER AHMED - IA-0000888 200

131106 12-10-0000889 1201680000027893 TITON MAJUMDER - IA-0000889 200

131107 12-10-0000903 1201680000027893 ZAHID HOSSAIN MINTU & MD YEASIN - IA-0000903 200

131108 12-10-0000913 1201680000027893 RANJIT DEY & SAJIB DEY - IA-0000913 200

131109 12-10-0000937 1201680000027893 MD. MUSLIM. - IA-0000937 200

131110 12-10-0000938 1201680000027893 MD. MOHSIN. - IA-0000938 200

131111 12-10-0000975 1201680000027893 MOKHLESUR RAHMAN - IA-0000975 200

131112 12-10-0000979 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED IDRIS - IA-0000979 200

131113 12-10-0000980 1201680000027893 TASLIMA KHANAM - IA-0000980 200

131114 12-10-0000981 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED IDRIS & TASLIMA KHANAM - IA-0000981 200

131115 12-10-0001161 1201680000027893 GAZI MOSTAK AHMED - IA-0001161 200

131116 12-10-0001192 1201680000027893 SYED SHAHID AHMED - IA-0001192 200

131117 12-10-0001193 1201680000027893 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN CHO - IA-0001193 200

131118 12-10-0001194 1201680000027893 SARWAT CHY & CHY SAIMA TABASSUM - IA-0001194 200

131119 12-10-0001202 1201680000027893 SHHIAB UDDIN AHMED - IA-0001202 200

131120 12-10-0001332 1201680000027893 DR, KAWSER ALAM & IMAM UDDIN - IA-0001332 200

131121 12-10-0001405 1201680000027893 MD. ABU SALEH - IA-0001405 200

131122 12-10-0001406 1201680000027893 MOMTAZ BEGUM & MD. NURUL KABIR - IA-0001406 200

131123 12-10-0001407 1201680000027893 MD. ABU SALEH & MD. SAIFUR NOOR - IA-0001407 200

131124 12-10-0001473 1201680000027893 MD. MUSTAFA KAMAL - IA-0001473 200

131125 12-10-0001486 1201680000027893 SYEDA KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0001486 200

131126 12-10-0001496 1201680000027893 SYEDA RABEYA KAMAL - IA-0001496 200

131127 12-10-0001619 1201680000027893 SULTANA YESMIN - IA-0001619 200

131128 12-10-0001701 1201680000027893 MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0001701 200

131129 12-10-0001713 1201680000027893 MD. ANWARUL HOQUE - IA-0001713 200

131130 12-10-0001743 1201680000027893 S.M. IMAMUL HOQUE - IA-0001743 200

131131 12-10-0001750 1201680000027893 MD. AZIZ AHMED - IA-0001750 200

131132 12-10-0001777 1201680000027893 MD. MAJHARUL MATIN & HAPPY BEGUM - IA-0001777 200

131133 12-10-0001778 1201680000027893 MD. ABDUL GANI MOLLA - IA-0001778 200

131134 12-10-0001835 1201680000027893 G.M. FERDOUS - IA-0001835 200

131135 12-10-0001860 1201680000027893 S.M SHAHAB UDDIN - IA-0001860 200

131136 12-10-0001921 1201680000027893 MD. REZAUL MATIN - IA-0001921 200

131137 12-10-0001956 1201680000027893 TASNEEM FATEMA LUNA - IA-0001956 200

131138 12-10-0002024 1201680000027893 AVIK DEY - IA-0002024 200

131139 12-10-0002107 1201680000027893 NASIM AHMED CHY - IA-0002107 200

131140 12-10-0002117 1201680000027893 PUSPITA KHISA - IA-0002117 200

131141 12-10-0002229 1201680000027893 S M BHSANUL HOQUE - IA-0002229 200
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131142 12-10-0002230 1201680000027893 S M IMAMUL HOQE & MOHAMMED HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0002230 200

131143 12-10-0002231 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED HABIBUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0002231 200

131144 12-10-0002242 1201680000027893 SHAHEDA AKHTER - IA-0002242 200

131145 12-10-0002292 1201680000027893 ROUSHAN ARA CHOWDHURY - IA-0002292 200

131146 12-10-0002357 1201680000027893 IBRAHIM SAMEEM - IA-0002357 200

131147 12-10-0002401 1201680000027893 MD. ABU TAHER - IA-0002401 200

131148 12-10-0002447 1201680000027893 S M EHSANUL HOQUE & HAMIDUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0002447 200

131149 12-10-0002448 1201680000027893 MD FARUK UDDIN - IA-0002448 200

131150 12-10-0002452 1201680000027893 MD SHAHIDUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0002452 200

131151 12-10-0002454 1201680000027893 NURUL KABIR - IA-0002454 200

131152 12-10-0002466 1201680000027893 ABDUL JABBAR - IA-0002466 200

131153 12-10-0002471 1201680000027893 KHALEDA YASMIN - IA-0002471 200

131154 12-10-0002514 1201680000027893 MD. MAMUNUR RASID - IA-0002514 200

131155 12-10-0002515 1201680000027893 A T M JAHIRUL ISLAM - IA-0002515 200

131156 12-10-0002532 1201680000027893 RASHED HASSAN & HASNA HENA - IA-0002532 200

131157 12-10-0002537 1201680000027893 YESMIN ARA AKTER & MD. GOLAM KIBRIA - IA-0002537 200

131158 12-10-0002538 1201680000027893 BIKASH MAJUMDER & MUKTI MAJUMDER - IA-0002538 200

131159 12-10-0002555 1201680000027893 MD. FARUQUE AHMED - IA-0002555 200

131160 12-10-0002596 1201680000027893 MD ABUL KHAIR CHY - IA-0002596 200

131161 12-10-0002725 1201680000027893 CHANDAN DHAR & REBA DHA - IA-0002725 200

131162 12-10-0002732 1201680000027893 MD. JAMAL UDDIN - IA-0002732 200

131163 12-10-0002810 1201680000027893 ENAMUL HAQUE - IA-0002810 200

131164 12-10-0002826 1201680000027893 RAWSAN AKTER & ABDUL HAMID - IA-0002826 200

131165 12-10-0002831 1201680000027893 ABUL HAMID - IA-0002831 200

131166 12-10-0002878 1201680000027893 MD. HUMAYAN KABIR MAUI - IA-0002878 200

131167 12-10-0002880 1201680000027893 FERDOUS AKTER - IA-0002880 200

131168 12-10-0002886 1201680000027893 ZAKIA SULTANA - IA-0002886 200

131169 12-10-0002985 1201680000027893 PARITOSH CHAKMA - IA-0002985 200

131170 12-10-0002998 1201680000027893 MD ABDUR ROUF - IA-0002998 200

131171 12-10-0003049 1201680000027893 FARUQ AHAMED - IA-0003049 200

131172 12-10-0003100 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0003100 200

131173 12-10-0003113 1201680000027893 SALAHUDDIN AHAMED - IA-0003113 200

131174 12-10-0003126 1201680000027893 MOHD DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0003126 200

131175 12-10-0003129 1201680000027893 NOWSHIN NUSRAT - IA-0003129 200

131176 12-10-0003130 1201680000027893 NOWRIN NUZHATH - IA-0003130 200

131177 12-10-0003231 1201680000027893 FARID UDDIN AHMED - IA-0003231 200

131178 12-10-0003244 1201680000027893 MD. HELAL UDDIN - IA-0003244 200

131179 12-10-0003260 1201680000027893 MAHFUZUR RAHMAN - IA-0003260 200

131180 12-10-0003287 1201680000027893 NAYAN UDDIN AHMED CHY - IA-0003287 200

131181 12-10-0003288 1201680000027893 AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0003288 200

131182 12-10-0003289 1201680000027893 HAFIZ AHMED - IA-0003289 200
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131183 12-10-0003292 1201680000027893 MAHBUBUL ALAM & MD HAKIM UDDIN - IA-0003292 200

131184 12-10-0003294 1201680000027893 MRS. SALINA AKTER - IA-0003294 200

131185 12-10-0003305 1201680000027893 MD. KAMAL UDDIN CHY - IA-0003305 200

131186 12-10-0003309 1201680000027893 KUMKUM AKTER SILVIA - IA-0003309 200

131187 12-10-0003340 1201680000027893 MD. MOQBUL HOSSAIN (JT) & SHAHINA AKTHER - IA-0003340 200

131188 12-10-0003362 1201680000027893 DAZINA AKHTER - IA-0003362 200

131189 12-10-0003364 1201680000027893 GOALTAJ BEGUM - IA-0003364 200

131190 12-10-0003366 1201680000027893 GOALTAJ BEGUM (JT) & PARVEJ AHMMED - IA-0003366 200

131191 12-10-0003383 1201680000027893 REHENA BEGUM (JT) & RASHEDA BEGUM - IA-0003383 200

131192 12-10-0003404 1201680000027893 MD. ABDUR RASHID - IA-0003404 200

131193 12-10-0003412 1201680000027893 NASRIN AKTER KHANAM - IA-0003412 200

131194 12-10-0003414 1201680000027893 FARHAN AFROZ IRIN (JT) & NASRIN AKTER KHANAM - IA-0003414 200

131195 12-10-0003423 1201680000027893 FERDOUSHI SALEH - IA-0003423 200

131196 12-10-0003453 1201680000027893 AYESHA BEGUM - IA-0003453 200

131197 12-10-0003463 1201680000027893 UMMA SALMA TRISHA - IA-0003463 200

131198 12-10-0003464 1201680000027893 UMMA SALMA TRISHA (JT) & MST TASLIMA AKTER MILI - IA-0003464 200

131199 12-10-0003472 1201680000027893 MD. ARIFUL KABIR CHOWDHURY - IA-0003472 200

131200 12-10-0003478 1201680000027893 SUBIR MOHAJAN - IA-0003478 200

131201 12-10-0003511 1201680000027893 SAJIA AFREEN (JT) & MD NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0003511 200

131202 12-10-0003578 1201680000027893 MD SHAHID ULLAH & SHIMUL KUMAR DAS - IA-0003578 200

131203 12-10-0003582 1201680000027893 MOHAMMAD NASIR UDDIN - IA-0003582 200

131204 12-10-0003611 1201680000027893 KHURSHIDA BEGUM - IA-0003611 200

131205 12-10-0003612 1201680000027893 JUHORA KHATUN & KHURSHIDA BEGUM - IA-0003612 200

131206 12-10-0003621 1201680000027893 ABDUL MOTALEB - IA-0003621 200

131207 12-10-0003624 1201680000027893 MD NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0003624 200

131208 12-10-0003625 1201680000027893 DIDER AHAMED - IA-0003625 200

131209 12-10-0003626 1201680000027893 SAIDA MOSTAFA REJA & DEDAR AHMED - IA-0003626 200

131210 12-10-0003627 1201680000027893 HOSNE ARA - IA-0003627 200

131211 12-10-0003635 1201680000027893 MAMTAJ BEGUM & ALAMIN - IA-0003635 200

131212 12-10-0003649 1201680000027893 MD NASHIR UDDIN & FERDOUS AKTER - IA-0003649 200

131213 12-10-0003655 1201680000027893 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0003655 200

131214 12-10-0003656 1201680000027893 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM & MD KHOKAN - IA-0003656 200

131215 12-10-0003676 1201680000027893 AYESHA BEGUM & LUTFUN NAHAR - IA-0003676 200

131216 12-10-0003696 1201680000027893 AMINUL ISLAM & MD MONIR HASAN - IA-0003696 200

131217 12-10-0003697 1201680000027893 HAFIZ AHMED & ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0003697 200

131218 12-10-0003708 1201680000027893 TAHERA BEGUM - IA-0003708 200

131219 12-10-0003724 1201680000027893 REHANA AKTER - IA-0003724 200

131220 12-10-0003725 1201680000027893 MD KOBIR AHAMED - IA-0003725 200

131221 12-10-0003752 1201680000027893 YUSUF ALI - IA-0003752 200

131222 12-10-0003760 1201680000027893 MAINUL KARIM - IA-0003760 200

131223 12-10-0003762 1201680000027893 SABINA SULTANA - IA-0003762 200

Page 108



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

131224 12-10-0003812 1201680000027893 ABU RAIHAN (JT) & MD ABU SADEK - IA-0003812 200

131225 12-10-0003824 1201680000027893 SHIRIN AKTAR - IA-0003824 200

131226 12-10-0003826 1201680000027893 SHILPI MITRA (JT) & PRABIR CHOWDHURY - IA-0003826 200

131227 12-10-0003838 1201680000027893 WAHID AHMAD (JT) & MD OMAR FARUK - IA-0003838 200

131228 12-10-0003839 1201680000027893 MD. OMAR FARUK - IA-0003839 200

131229 12-10-0003840 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED YOUNUS - IA-0003840 200

131230 12-10-0003869 1201680000027893 MD. AFAZ UDDIN - IA-0003869 200

131231 12-10-0003872 1201680000027893 SHIRIN AKTAR (JT) & ABDUL MOMEN - IA-0003872 200

131232 12-10-0003886 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED SHAHABUDDIN - IA-0003886 200

131233 12-10-0003895 1201680000027893 MD. SHAH JAHAN (JT) & FERDOUSI BEGUM - IA-0003895 200

131234 12-10-0003896 1201680000027893 YASIR ARAFAT (JT) & FARIA JEBIN - IA-0003896 200

131235 12-10-0003897 1201680000027893 MOHMMED YOUNUS & PERVIN NAHER - IA-0003897 200

131236 12-10-0003903 1201680000027893 MD. SOLAIMAN (JT) & RAFIA KHATUN - IA-0003903 200

131237 12-10-0003916 1201680000027893 FOIJUN NESA - IA-0003916 200

131238 12-10-0003929 1201680000027893 MAKSUDUL HOQUE & REZAUL HOQ - IA-0003929 200

131239 12-10-0003941 1201680000027893 MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN - IA-0003941 200

131240 12-10-0003947 1201680000027893 MONIRA SULTANA - IA-0003947 200

131241 12-10-0003955 1201680000027893 ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE - IA-0003955 200

131242 12-10-0003965 1201680000027893 MD. ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0003965 200

131243 12-10-0003967 1201680000027893 KAMAL UDDIN - IA-0003967 200

131244 12-10-0003982 1201680000027893 SALAHUDDIN AHAMMAD & FERDOSHI AKTER - IA-0003982 200

131245 12-10-0003989 1201680000027893 MD MOZAMMAL HOQUE - IA-0003989 200

131246 12-10-0003997 1201680000027893 TAHMINA AKTHER - IA-0003997 200

131247 12-10-0004002 1201680000027893 SHAMSUN NAHER BEGUM - IA-0004002 200

131248 12-10-0004021 1201680000027893 SUBRATA KUMAR DAS & BABY RANI DAS - IA-0004021 200

131249 12-10-0004024 1201680000027893 SHAMSUN NAHER BEGUM & SALINA AKTER - IA-0004024 200

131250 12-10-0004026 1201680000027893 LUBNA YASMIN - IA-0004026 200

131251 12-10-0004029 1201680000027893 MD SOLAIMAN - IA-0004029 200

131252 12-10-0004030 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED AYUB & MD ALI AZAM - IA-0004030 200

131253 12-10-0004045 1201680000027893 ISRAT JAHAN & MD BELAYET ALI - IA-0004045 200

131254 12-10-0004056 1201680000027893 S M TAHMINA ARZU - IA-0004056 200

131255 12-10-0004057 1201680000027893 BELAYET HOSSAIN - IA-0004057 200

131256 12-10-0004070 1201680000027893 MRS LUTFUN NAHAR - IA-0004070 200

131257 12-10-0004078 1201680000027893 NAZMUL ALIM SADEKI - IA-0004078 200

131258 12-10-0004084 1201680000027893 MD. RIDWAN BIN ALAM - IA-0004084 200

131259 12-10-0004085 1201680000027893 MD ABDUR RAHIM - IA-0004085 200

131260 12-10-0004095 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED BAHA UDDIN - IA-0004095 200

131261 12-10-0004107 1201680000027893 MOSHARAF HOSSAIN - IA-0004107 400

131262 12-10-0004136 1201680000027893 MAINUL KARIM & AFSANA AKTER - IA-0004136 200

131263 12-10-0004155 1201680000027893 GOLAM HAIDER - IA-0004155 200

131264 12-10-0004161 1201680000027893 KAZI MD MEZBAHUDDIN - IA-0004161 200
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131265 12-10-0004176 1201680000027893 KORBAN ALI - IA-0004176 200

131266 12-10-0004177 1201680000027893 MD MOZAMMAL HOQUE & MD ABU BOKUR SHIDDIQUE - IA-0004177 200

131267 12-10-0004179 1201680000027893 SHAH ALAM & SALEHA BEGUM - IA-0004179 200

131268 12-10-0004199 1201680000027893 MD. SAFIQUL MOSTAFA CHY & SYEDA TASLIMA MONJUR - IA-0004199 200

131269 12-10-0004208 1201680000027893 RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0004208 200

131270 12-10-0004209 1201680000027893 AYESHA BEGUM - IA-0004209 200

131271 12-10-0004219 1201680000027893 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0004219 200

131272 12-10-0004222 1201680000027893 MASUDA AKTER - IA-0004222 200

131273 12-10-0004241 1201680000027893 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0004241 200

131274 12-10-0004250 1201680000027893 NOOR MOHAMMAD - IA-0004250 200

131275 12-10-0004252 1201680000027893 SABIRA SULTANA - IA-0004252 200

131276 12-10-0004256 1201680000027893 MD SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0004256 200

131277 12-10-0004259 1201680000027893 KAZI MD MEZBAH UDDIN & KAZI NESAR AHMED - IA-0004259 200

131278 12-10-0004266 1201680000027893 MD ABDULLAH MOBIN CHY & KARIMUN NAHAR - IA-0004266 200

131279 12-10-0004267 1201680000027893 KARIMUN NAHAR - IA-0004267 200

131280 12-10-0004272 1201680000027893 MD ANWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0004272 200

131281 12-10-0004275 1201680000027893 MD. ALAMGIR - IA-0004275 200

131282 12-10-0004282 1201680000027893 SHAH ALAM - IA-0004282 200

131283 12-10-0004290 1201680000027893 MD.ATAWR RAHMAN - IA-0004290 200

131284 12-10-0004291 1201680000027893 ALHAJJ RABIUL ISLAM SIDDIQUE - IA-0004291 200

131285 12-10-0004292 1201680000027893 MD. SHARIF UDDIN CHOWHURY - IA-0004292 200

131286 12-10-0004327 1201680000027893 MD ISMAT PASHA MAZUMDER - IA-0004327 200

131287 12-10-0004328 1201680000027893 MD ISMAT PASHA MAZUMDER & AYESHA BEGUM - IA-0004328 200

131288 12-10-0004341 1201680000027893 FOUZUL KABIR - IA-0004341 200

131289 12-10-0004350 1201680000027893 RUMANA AHAMED & MONALISA AKTER - IA-0004350 200

131290 12-10-0004351 1201680000027893 RANJIT CHANDRA KARMAKAR - IA-0004351 200

131291 12-10-0004374 1201680000027893 SHAILESWAR CHAKMA - IA-0004374 200

131292 12-10-0004403 1201680000027893 SUNIL CHANDRA NATH - IA-0004403 200

131293 12-10-0004448 1201680000027893 MAHBUBUL ALAM MAJUMDER - IA-0004448 200

131294 12-10-0004466 1201680000027893 MD. FORKANUL ALAM CHY - IA-0004466 200

131295 12-10-0004475 1201680000027893 MOHAMMED BAKTEAR HOSSAN - IA-0004475 200

131296 12-10-0004494 1201680000027893 DR.NURUL ISLAM & MD.SHAFIUL ALAM - IA-0004494 200

131297 12-10-0004503 1201680000027893 RIZO AKTER & SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0004503 200

131298 12-10-0004504 1201680000027893 N M SHAKAWAT HOSSAIN - IA-0004504 200

131299 12-10-0004536 1201680000027893 MD.IFTEKHER KHALED & NURJAHAN BEGUM - IA-0004536 200

131300 12-10-0004537 1201680000027893 MD. FAKHRUDDIN - IA-0004537 200

131301 12-10-0004541 1201680000027893 NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0004541 200

131302 12-10-0004545 1201680000027893 AKLIMA - IA-0004545 200

131303 12-10-0004546 1201680000027893 MD BOSHIR AHMED & AKLIMA - IA-0004546 200

131304 12-10-0004561 1201680000027893 MOFIJ AHAMED & KALEDA BEGUM - IA-0004561 200

131305 12-10-0004564 1201680000027893 MD.MOZAMEL HOQUE - IA-0004564 200
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131306 12-10-0004567 1201680000027893 MD.ZOHIRUL HOQ - IA-0004567 200

131307 12-10-0004568 1201680000027893 MD.AKHTER ALI - IA-0004568 200

131308 12-10-0004569 1201680000027893 LUCKY AKTER - IA-0004569 200

131309 12-10-0004570 1201680000027893 MD.AKTER ALI & LUCKY AKTER - IA-0004570 200

131310 12-10-0004571 1201680000027893 SUMI BEGUM - IA-0004571 200

131311 12-10-0004574 1201680000027893 BALAYET HOSSAIN - IA-0004574 200

131312 12-10-0004585 1201680000027893 ABDUL HASHIM - IA-0004585 200

131313 12-10-0004601 1201680000027893 MD.JAHEDUL ALAM - IA-0004601 200

131314 12-10-0004608 1201680000027893 RIKTA RANI CHAKMA - IA-0004608 200

131315 12-10-0004614 1201680000027893 SALAH UDDIN - IA-0004614 200

131316 12-10-0004615 1201680000027893 JANNATUL FERDOUS - IA-0004615 200

131317 12-10-0004621 1201680000027893 ZAKIA SULTANA & ABM MOZAMMEL HOQUE - IA-0004621 200

131318 12-10-0004631 1201680000027893 MD. MUJIBUL HOQUE - IA-0004631 200

131319 12-10-0004651 1201680000027893 MD ABDUR RAHIM & MUHAMMED MASUDUL HQOUE - IA-0004651 200

131320 12-10-0004663 1201680000027893 ALI HOSSEN & NAGMA BEGUM - IA-0004663 200

131321 12-10-0004673 1201680000027893 MAHIBUL HUDA & SHAMSUL KARIM - IA-0004673 200

131322 12-10-0004676 1201680000027893 MD ANWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0004676 200

131323 12-10-0004698 1201680000027893 DR SANJIDA SHARMIN - IA-0004698 200

131324 12-10-0004729 1201680000027893 MD AJIJUL HOQUE & NURJAHAN BEGUM - IA-0004729 200

131325 12-10-0004733 1201680000027893 RONI DAS - IA-0004733 200

131326 12-10-0004767 1201680000027893 FARIDA YASMIN - IA-0004767 200

131327 12-10-0004791 1201680000027893 BELAYET HOSSAIN & MAHAMUDA FATEMA - IA-0004791 200

131328 12-10-0004792 1201680000027893 SHIBU CHANDRA VHOWMICK - IA-0004792 200

131329 12-10-0004805 1201680000027893 BISHWAJIT PAUL & KALI DAS - IA-0004805 200

131330 12-10-0004809 1201680000027893 ABUL BASHAR - IA-0004809 200

131331 12-10-0004812 1201680000027893 SYEDA TASLIMA MONJUR - IA-0004812 200

131332 12-11-0000018 1203100004174656 A.M.S. RASHID REZA - IA-0000018 200

131333 12-11-0000110 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL HAMID - IA-0000110 200

131334 12-11-0000257 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUS SATTER - IA-0000257 200

131335 12-11-0000266 1203100004174656 SOLAMAN MD. IBRAHIM - IA-0000266 200

131336 12-11-0000400 1203100004174656 MD. NEAMUL HAQUE - IA-0000400 200

131337 12-11-0000412 1203100004174656 SHYAMAL KUMAR P.K. - IA-0000412 200

131338 12-11-0000413 1203100004174656 SHYAMAL KUMAR P.K & ARUNA SARKER - IA-0000413 200

131339 12-11-0000429 1203100004174656 MARUFA SULTANA - IA-0000429 200

131340 12-11-0000453 1203100004174656 MD.SHAMSUZZOHA ESAMI & MRS. ZAHAR-E-TASNIM - IA-0000453 200

131341 12-11-0000457 1203100004174656 AMENOOR RAHMAN - IA-0000457 200

131342 12-11-0000521 1203100004174656 MOST AZIZA SULTANA & MARUFA SULTANA - IA-0000521 200

131343 12-11-0000536 1203100004174656 JASMEN AKTHER - IA-0000536 200

131344 12-11-0000568 1203100004174656 MST. SALINA BANU - IA-0000568 200

131345 12-11-0000622 1203100004174656 TOPOTI SARKER - IA-0000622 200

131346 12-11-0000624 1203100004174656 MD. JAMAL UDDIN - IA-0000624 200
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131347 12-11-0000653 1203100004174656 RAKIBUL HASAN ESAMI - IA-0000653 200

131348 12-11-0000654 1203100004174656 MD NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0000654 200

131349 12-11-0000663 1203100004174656 RAKIBUL HASAN  ESAMI & MONOARA AKHTER - IA-0000663 200

131350 12-11-0000689 1203100004174656 KAZIRA BEGUM - IA-0000689 200

131351 12-11-0000702 1203100004174656 MAMNUN - IA-0000702 200

131352 12-11-0000714 1203100004174656 MD DURUL HUDA & MST SALINA BANU - IA-0000714 200

131353 12-11-0000791 1203100004174656 SIRAJUL ISLAM & MD ALAUDDIN - IA-0000791 200

131354 12-11-0000794 1203100004174656 MD SAGGAD - IA-0000794 200

131355 12-11-0000795 1203100004174656 MD NURUL HAQUE - IA-0000795 200

131356 12-11-0000834 1203100004174656 MD. ROMAN FARUK - IA-0000834 200

131357 12-11-0000841 1203100004174656 MD. ALI HOSSAIN - IA-0000841 200

131358 12-11-0000842 1203100004174656 HASINA AKHTER - IA-0000842 200

131359 12-11-0000881 1203100004174656 SHAHANAZ BEGUM - IA-0000881 200

131360 12-11-0000882 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL WADUD MOLLA - IA-0000882 200

131361 12-11-0000923 1203100004174656 MOINUL ISLAM - IA-0000923 200

131362 12-11-0000926 1203100004174656 MOST SUKRIA YEASMIN - IA-0000926 200

131363 12-11-0000927 1203100004174656 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000927 200

131364 12-11-0000928 1203100004174656 MOHAMMAD ABU TARIQUE - IA-0000928 200

131365 12-11-0000929 1203100004174656 MUHAMMAD ABU TARIQUE & MD ARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000929 200

131366 12-11-0000961 1203100004174656 MD. FAZZLA RABBY - IA-0000961 200

131367 12-11-0000997 1203100004174656 ABU SAYEED MD. JOHURUL HASAN & SAMIMA SULTANA - IA-0000997 200

131368 12-11-0001146 1203100004174656 LUTFUN NESA - IA-0001146 200

131369 12-11-0001284 1203100004174656 MD. SADIR ALI - IA-0001284 200

131370 12-11-0001320 1203100004174656 MD. NABIUL ISLAM - IA-0001320 200

131371 12-11-0001345 1203100004174656 MD. NASIR UDDIN & MD. ATAULLAH - IA-0001345 200

131372 12-11-0001378 1203100004174656 MD. AZIZUL ALAM AL-AMIN - IA-0001378 200

131373 12-11-0001382 1203100004174656 ERTEDA AL QUAYUM - IA-0001382 200

131374 12-11-0001445 1203100004174656 MD. NURUL ISLAM - IA-0001445 200

131375 12-11-0001451 1203100004174656 RAFIZA BEGUM - IA-0001451 200

131376 12-11-0001578 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUS SAMAD - IA-0001578 200

131377 12-11-0001592 1203100004174656 MD. TAYABUR RAHMAN & NILUFA YESMIN - IA-0001592 200

131378 12-11-0001695 1203100004174656 MD. IMRAN HOSSAIN - IA-0001695 200

131379 12-11-0001752 1203100004174656 MD. ASHRAFUZZAMAN - IA-0001752 200

131380 12-11-0001754 1203100004174656 MD REZWANUL ISLAM & ROKEYA ISLAM - IA-0001754 200

131381 12-11-0001795 1203100004174656 ROKEYA ISLAM - IA-0001795 200

131382 12-11-0001871 1203100004174656 SHARMIN REZWAN - IA-0001871 200

131383 12-11-0001887 1203100004174656 MD. NASIR UDDIN - IA-0001887 200

131384 12-11-0001889 1203100004174656 DR. MOST. HASNA HENA - IA-0001889 200

131385 12-11-0001894 1203100004174656 RIHAT REZWAN - IA-0001894 200

131386 12-11-0001931 1203100004174656 MD. MONOWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001931 200

131387 12-11-0001980 1203100004174656 SHAH MUKHTAR AHMED - IA-0001980 200
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131388 12-11-0002153 1203100004174656 AFSANA SHARMEEN - IA-0002153 200

131389 12-11-0002230 1203100004174656 MD ABDUR RASHID - IA-0002230 200

131390 12-11-0002256 1203100004174656 MOHAMMAD ZAKARIA - IA-0002256 200

131391 12-11-0002260 1203100004174656 SHEFALI ALAM - IA-0002260 200

131392 12-11-0002316 1203100004174656 MD. AHSAN HABIB SARDER - IA-0002316 200

131393 12-11-0002369 1203100004174656 MD ABDULLAH - IA-0002369 200

131394 12-11-0002374 1203100004174656 SONIA PARVIN - IA-0002374 200

131395 12-11-0002400 1203100004174656 MD. RIPON ALI - IA-0002400 200

131396 12-11-0002500 1203100004174656 SHABIHA YEASMIN - IA-0002500 200

131397 12-11-0002502 1203100004174656 A.N.M BAZLUR RASHID - IA-0002502 200

131398 12-11-0002504 1203100004174656 M. ABU HENA MOSTOFA KAMAL - IA-0002504 200

131399 12-11-0002511 1203100004174656 MD. MOSHARROF HOSSAIN & MOST MORGINA HOSSAIN - IA-0002511 200

131400 12-11-0002524 1203100004174656 MD. SHAHNEWAS - IA-0002524 200

131401 12-11-0002539 1203100004174656 MD. JIAD HASSAN - IA-0002539 200

131402 12-11-0002564 1203100004174656 MD. NURUL ISLAM - IA-0002564 200

131403 12-11-0002608 1203100004174656 MD. ASHRAFUL ALAM - IA-0002608 200

131404 12-11-0002638 1203100004174656 SUVRAJIT SARKER - IA-0002638 200

131405 12-11-0002652 1203100004174656 JANNATUL FARDOUS - IA-0002652 200

131406 12-11-0002683 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL MOTIN - IA-0002683 200

131407 12-11-0002684 1203100004174656 NARGIS PARVIN - IA-0002684 200

131408 12-11-0002686 1203100004174656 MD. GOLAM ROSUL - IA-0002686 200

131409 12-11-0002733 1203100004174656 S M MOSHARAF HOSSAIN - IA-0002733 200

131410 12-11-0002742 1203100004174656 MD. SHAFIAR RAHMAN - IA-0002742 200

131411 12-11-0002800 1203100004174656 MD ABDUL MOTIN & NASIMA KHAUN - IA-0002800 200

131412 12-11-0002810 1203100004174656 MD. ABDULLAH AL FIROZ - IA-0002810 200

131413 12-11-0002821 1203100004174656 MRS SELINA PERVIN - IA-0002821 200

131414 12-11-0002824 1203100004174656 MD. RAJIB PRAMANIK - IA-0002824 200

131415 12-11-0002825 1203100004174656 MD. YASIN ALI DOLLER - IA-0002825 200

131416 12-11-0002842 1203100004174656 SUDAB KUMAR GHOSH - IA-0002842 200

131417 12-11-0002845 1203100004174656 MD. MOBAROK HOSSAIN SHAHEEN & SYED FATIMA PERVIN - IA-0002845 200

131418 12-11-0002864 1203100004174656 MD. ISRAIL HOSSAIN - IA-0002864 200

131419 12-11-0002896 1203100004174656 MD. MUKHLASUR RAHMAN - IA-0002896 200

131420 12-11-0002913 1203100004174656 MD. JONAIDUL ISLAM - IA-0002913 200

131421 12-11-0002918 1203100004174656 MD SHAFIUL AZAM - IA-0002918 200

131422 12-11-0002925 1203100004174656 MD. GOLAM NAWEZ - IA-0002925 200

131423 12-11-0002929 1203100004174656 TOSLIMA AKTER BOBY - IA-0002929 200

131424 12-11-0002937 1203100004174656 MD. IDRISH ALI BHUIYAN - IA-0002937 200

131425 12-11-0002963 1203100004174656 MD. AMIRUL ISLAM - IA-0002963 200

131426 12-11-0003026 1203100004174656 DIPOK KUMAR SAHA - IA-0003026 200

131427 12-11-0003049 1203100004174656 MD. SAYEED IQBAL - IA-0003049 200

131428 12-11-0003085 1203100004174656 ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0003085 200
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131429 12-11-0003108 1203100004174656 PERA RAHMAN - IA-0003108 200

131430 12-11-0003139 1203100004174656 MD. ROBIUL KARIM SAHIN & ETY PARVIN - IA-0003139 200

131431 12-11-0003150 1203100004174656 MD. SADRUL ISLAM - IA-0003150 200

131432 12-11-0003169 1203100004174656 MD. TAIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0003169 200

131433 12-11-0003188 1203100004174656 UMMEY JAHANARA - IA-0003188 200

131434 12-11-0003201 1203100004174656 FARJAN SIRAJ - IA-0003201 200

131435 12-11-0003202 1203100004174656 ALI  MUHAMMAD SAAD E ABIR - IA-0003202 200

131436 12-11-0003232 1203100004174656 M.M. JALIL UDDIN - IA-0003232 200

131437 12-11-0003247 1203100004174656 FIROJ AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0003247 200

131438 12-11-0003260 1203100004174656 DR. AFSANA PERVIN - IA-0003260 200

131439 12-11-0003264 1203100004174656 MD. MOZIBAR RAHMAN - IA-0003264 200

131440 12-11-0003267 1203100004174656 DR PRODIP KUMAR SAHHA - IA-0003267 200

131441 12-11-0003270 1203100004174656 MD. ASHRAFUL ALAM - IA-0003270 200

131442 12-11-0003283 1203100004174656 MD ALMGIR KABIR - IA-0003283 200

131443 12-11-0003298 1203100004174656 MOST. ANOWARA BEGUM - IA-0003298 200

131444 12-11-0003318 1203100004174656 MD NAZMUL ISLAM SARKER - IA-0003318 200

131445 12-11-0003320 1203100004174656 MD AFTAB UDDIN SHAH - IA-0003320 200

131446 12-11-0003381 1203100004174656 MD SHAFIUL AZAM & ATIA YASSMIN - IA-0003381 200

131447 12-11-0003382 1203100004174656 MRINAL KUAR SARBABHOUM - IA-0003382 200

131448 12-11-0003393 1203100004174656 MD SELIM  AKHTER - IA-0003393 200

131449 12-11-0003394 1203100004174656 MEHER ALI - IA-0003394 200

131450 12-11-0003396 1203100004174656 MD NASIM AKTER - IA-0003396 200

131451 12-11-0003399 1203100004174656 MD. MITION AHMED - IA-0003399 200

131452 12-11-0003428 1203100004174656 MD MONIRUZZAMAN - IA-0003428 200

131453 12-11-0003432 1203100004174656 UMMAY HABIBA - IA-0003432 200

131454 12-11-0003505 1203100004174656 NASHIMA HAQUE - IA-0003505 200

131455 12-11-0003570 1203100004174656 MD. ASADUZZAMAN - IA-0003570 200

131456 12-11-0003576 1203100004174656 MST SALEHA BEGUM - IA-0003576 200

131457 12-11-0003577 1203100004174656 MD ABDUR RAHIM - IA-0003577 200

131458 12-11-0003586 1203100004174656 MD SHAMIM UDDIN - IA-0003586 200

131459 12-11-0003622 1203100004174656 MD. ABU SAYEED - IA-0003622 200

131460 12-11-0003654 1203100004174656 MST SAMIMA NASRIN SHIULY - IA-0003654 200

131461 12-11-0003658 1203100004174656 MD ABDUR RAHIM & ASMA PERVIN - IA-0003658 200

131462 12-11-0003684 1203100004174656 DM MEHEDI HASAN - IA-0003684 200

131463 12-11-0003691 1203100004174656 MD.MONIRUL ISLAM - IA-0003691 200

131464 12-11-0003714 1203100004174656 NURJAHAN BEGUM - IA-0003714 200

131465 12-11-0003730 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUR ROUF - IA-0003730 200

131466 12-11-0003748 1203100004174656 DR.MD.MOYEZ UDDIN - IA-0003748 200

131467 12-11-0003764 1203100004174656 SHARIFA ISLAM - IA-0003764 200

131468 12-11-0003774 1203100004174656 KHANDAKAR BOUDRUZZAMAN - IA-0003774 200

131469 12-11-0003802 1203100004174656 MST RINA MUSTAFA - IA-0003802 200
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131470 12-11-0003811 1203100004174656 MD.ABDUL KASHEM - IA-0003811 200

131471 12-11-0003812 1203100004174656 MD.ANISUZZAMAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0003812 200

131472 12-11-0003820 1203100004174656 NASIMA KHATUN - IA-0003820 200

131473 12-11-0003841 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUR RAHAMAN - IA-0003841 200

131474 12-11-0003851 1203100004174656 MST. MAKSURA KHATUN - IA-0003851 200

131475 12-11-0003891 1203100004174656 MD.ABU SAYED - IA-0003891 200

131476 12-11-0003894 1203100004174656 MD. MOZAMMEL HOQUE - IA-0003894 200

131477 12-11-0003923 1203100004174656 TAHMINA HOSSAIN - IA-0003923 200

131478 12-11-0003936 1203100004174656 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0003936 200

131479 12-11-0003980 1203100004174656 MD SIDDIQUR RAHAMN - IA-0003980 200

131480 12-11-0003993 1203100004174656 MOHAMMAD SANAULLAH - IA-0003993 200

131481 12-11-0004008 1203100004174656 MOSA. NAZMA KHATUN - IA-0004008 200

131482 12-11-0004009 1203100004174656 MD. MINHAJ UDDIN - IA-0004009 200

131483 12-11-0004025 1203100004174656 MD. SHAMSUL ISLAM BHUIYAN - IA-0004025 200

131484 12-11-0004050 1203100004174656 AKM ALTAF HOSSAIN & DAULATON NESSA - IA-0004050 200

131485 12-11-0004075 1203100004174656 SABIRA SULTANA - IA-0004075 200

131486 12-11-0004088 1203100004174656 ZAKIA SULTANA - IA-0004088 200

131487 12-11-0004096 1203100004174656 LITON - IA-0004096 200

131488 12-11-0004116 1203100004174656 ROKEYA KHATUN - IA-0004116 200

131489 12-11-0004185 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL HIGH SIDDIKY - IA-0004185 200

131490 12-11-0004198 1203100004174656 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0004198 200

131491 12-11-0004237 1203100004174656 FERDOUS MORSHED MUKUL - IA-0004237 200

131492 12-11-0004285 1203100004174656 MD. TAYBUR RAHMAN - IA-0004285 200

131493 12-11-0004339 1203100004174656 BIMAL KRISHNA MONDAL - IA-0004339 200

131494 12-11-0004343 1203100004174656 SYEDA SUMIYA PARVIN - IA-0004343 200

131495 12-11-0004362 1203100004174656 MD.SHOHEL RANA - IA-0004362 200

131496 12-11-0004388 1203100004174656 PARTHO PROTIM BASAK - IA-0004388 200

131497 12-11-0004412 1203100004174656 MUHAMMAD MIZANUDDIN - IA-0004412 200

131498 12-11-0004413 1203100004174656 MUHAMMAD MIZANUDDIN & MOMENA ZEENAT - IA-0004413 200

131499 12-11-0004434 1203100004174656 MD. MAINUDDIN DEWAN - IA-0004434 200

131500 12-11-0004450 1203100004174656 MD JAHANGIR ALAM & MD SHAKHWAT HOSSAIN - IA-0004450 200

131501 12-11-0004468 1203100004174656 DR. M. SAIDUL ISLAM - IA-0004468 200

131502 12-11-0004494 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL KADER - IA-0004494 200

131503 12-11-0004502 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL LATIF - IA-0004502 200

131504 12-11-0004503 1203100004174656 SHAWKOTARA BEGUM - IA-0004503 200

131505 12-11-0004521 1203100004174656 MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN & MD MOMINUL HASAN SONY - IA-0004521 200

131506 12-11-0004523 1203100004174656 MD. MOMINUL HASAN SONY - IA-0004523 200

131507 12-11-0004546 1203100004174656 TANUSHREE SAHA - IA-0004546 200

131508 12-11-0004547 1203100004174656 TANUSHREE SAHA & DIPOK KUMAR - IA-0004547 200

131509 12-11-0004556 1203100004174656 NARGIS BEGUM - IA-0004556 200

131510 12-11-0004570 1203100004174656 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0004570 200
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131511 12-11-0004599 1203100004174656 ABDUS SALAM - IA-0004599 200

131512 12-11-0004619 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUR RASHID - IA-0004619 200

131513 12-11-0004632 1203100004174656 MD. KAMRAN ALI - IA-0004632 200

131514 12-11-0004639 1203100004174656 MD.ROBIUL ISLAM - IA-0004639 200

131515 12-11-0004646 1203100004174656 MST. BILKIS NAHER - IA-0004646 200

131516 12-11-0004662 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL AWAL - IA-0004662 200

131517 12-11-0004679 1203100004174656 MD HABIBUR RAHMAN HABIB - IA-0004679 200

131518 12-11-0004686 1203100004174656 MST. MINA PARVIN - IA-0004686 200

131519 12-11-0004720 1203100004174656 MRS SHAHANAZ PERVIN - IA-0004720 200

131520 12-11-0004724 1203100004174656 MST RAHIMA KHATUN - IA-0004724 200

131521 12-11-0004726 1203100004174656 MD.FAZLE RABBI & MD.FIROJ UDDIN - IA-0004726 200

131522 12-11-0004728 1203100004174656 SK. ALI. AZFAR - IA-0004728 200

131523 12-11-0004735 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL HAKIM - IA-0004735 200

131524 12-11-0004737 1203100004174656 JANNATUN NAHAR MEENA - IA-0004737 200

131525 12-11-0004766 1203100004174656 MD JAHIRUL HOQ BUYAN - IA-0004766 200

131526 12-11-0004768 1203100004174656 MD.SAROWAR PARVEZ - IA-0004768 200

131527 12-11-0004771 1203100004174656 LIAKAT ALI KHAN - IA-0004771 200

131528 12-11-0004801 1203100004174656 JANNATUL FARDOUS - IA-0004801 200

131529 12-11-0004851 1203100004174656 MD REZAUL KARIM - IA-0004851 200

131530 12-11-0004860 1203100004174656 MD. EMON RAIHAN - IA-0004860 200

131531 12-11-0004870 1203100004174656 MD HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0004870 200

131532 12-11-0004877 1203100004174656 MD. SUMON RONY - IA-0004877 200

131533 12-11-0004888 1203100004174656 MD. MOSTAHARUL HASAN - IA-0004888 200

131534 12-11-0004909 1203100004174656 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0004909 200

131535 12-11-0004919 1203100004174656 AHAMMAD ALI - IA-0004919 200

131536 12-11-0004936 1203100004174656 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0004936 200

131537 12-11-0004973 1203100004174656 MOHAMMAD ALI - IA-0004973 200

131538 12-11-0004999 1203100004174656 MARIAM NESA - IA-0004999 200

131539 12-11-0005038 1203100004174656 MD RUHUL AMIN - IA-0005038 200

131540 12-11-0005065 1203100004174656 Z H MOHAMMAD ALI - IA-0005065 200

131541 12-11-0005084 1203100004174656 DIPAK KUMAR SAHA & JOYA CHOWDHURY - IA-0005084 200

131542 12-11-0005093 1203100004174656 MD NAJMUL HOQUE - IA-0005093 200

131543 12-11-0005130 1203100004174656 MD. SARWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0005130 200

131544 12-11-0005166 1203100004174656 KHM ISAHAQUE ALI - IA-0005166 200

131545 12-11-0005168 1203100004174656 MD ABU BAKAR - IA-0005168 200

131546 12-11-0005218 1203100004174656 MD.ABDUR RAZZAK - IA-0005218 200

131547 12-11-0005219 1203100004174656 SUKLA ROY - IA-0005219 200

131548 12-11-0005233 1203100004174656 MD RUHUL AMIN - IA-0005233 200

131549 12-11-0005258 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL WOHAB - IA-0005258 200

131550 12-11-0005276 1203100004174656 MD SHAFIQUL ALAM - IA-0005276 200

131551 12-11-0005304 1203100004174656 MD MIR MAYD HOSSAIN - IA-0005304 200
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131552 12-11-0005312 1203100004174656 KHANDAKER MONOARUL ISLAM - IA-0005312 200

131553 12-11-0005318 1203100004174656 MD BAZLUL KARIM & MST JINNAT ARA PERVIN - IA-0005318 200

131554 12-11-0005350 1203100004174656 MD SAHADAT HOSSAIN - IA-0005350 200

131555 12-11-0005360 1203100004174656 MOST NAZNIN AKHTAR BITHY - IA-0005360 200

131556 12-11-0005363 1203100004174656 MD JAMAL UDDIN PRAMANIK & SHANAZ FARUK - IA-0005363 200

131557 12-11-0005365 1203100004174656 MD. NURUZZAMAN SARKET - IA-0005365 200

131558 12-11-0005371 1203100004174656 MOST FARIDA BEGUM - IA-0005371 200

131559 12-11-0005409 1203100004174656 SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0005409 200

131560 12-11-0005454 1203100004174656 MD. KHANDOKAR TOFAIL AHMED - IA-0005454 200

131561 12-11-0005463 1203100004174656 MD. MOFAZZUL HOSSAIN - IA-0005463 200

131562 12-11-0005493 1203100004174656 MR. ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0005493 200

131563 12-11-0005533 1203100004174656 SAIF AL-ALAM - IA-0005533 200

131564 12-11-0005550 1203100004174656 MD. MOYNUL ISLAM - IA-0005550 200

131565 12-11-0005594 1203100004174656 MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN & MAMUNUR RASHID - IA-0005594 200

131566 12-11-0005604 1203100004174656 MD. ZAIDUR RAHMAN & MAHFUJA AKTER BANU - IA-0005604 200

131567 12-11-0005640 1203100004174656 MOSTOFA OMAR MINU - IA-0005640 200

131568 12-11-0005656 1203100004174656 MINU BEGUM - IA-0005656 200

131569 12-11-0005669 1203100004174656 DR. KUNTAL ROY - IA-0005669 200

131570 12-11-0005676 1203100004174656 MRS REBEKA SULTANA & MD ASHADUZZAMAN - IA-0005676 200

131571 12-11-0005727 1203100004174656 KAUSHIK ROY - IA-0005727 200

131572 12-11-0005735 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL HAKIM - IA-0005735 200

131573 12-11-0005736 1203100004174656 ISMAT ARA TANIA - IA-0005736 200

131574 12-11-0005737 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL HAKIM & ISMAT ARA TANIA - IA-0005737 200

131575 12-11-0005740 1203100004174656 GULNAHAR BEGUM - IA-0005740 200

131576 12-11-0005741 1203100004174656 MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN SHAYID - IA-0005741 200

131577 12-11-0005768 1203100004174656 MD. AMINUL HOQUE - IA-0005768 200

131578 12-11-0005819 1203100004174656 MD. SAJIB SHEK & MST. MAMY - IA-0005819 200

131579 12-11-0005839 1203100004174656 MD SHAMIUL ISLAM - IA-0005839 200

131580 12-11-0005894 1203100004174656 MD. MAHBUB HASAN - IA-0005894 200

131581 12-11-0005926 1203100004174656 A.S.M.FAIZUL KABIR - IA-0005926 200

131582 12-11-0005927 1203100004174656 AKHTER JAHAN - IA-0005927 200

131583 12-11-0005936 1203100004174656 MD. HASIBUL HASAN - IA-0005936 200

131584 12-11-0005941 1203100004174656 LITON MIAH - IA-0005941 200

131585 12-11-0006005 1203100004174656 MD. SHAFIAR RAHMAN - IA-0006005 200

131586 12-11-0006012 1203100004174656 RUMA KHATUN - IA-0006012 200

131587 12-11-0006049 1203100004174656 ROKEYA KHATUN - IA-0006049 200

131588 12-11-0006089 1203100004174656 AVIMANND KUMAR SARKER - IA-0006089 200

131589 12-11-0006091 1203100004174656 TAMIJUDDIN - IA-0006091 200

131590 12-11-0006092 1203100004174656 SALINA YASMIN - IA-0006092 200

131591 12-11-0006095 1203100004174656 MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN - IA-0006095 200

131592 12-11-0006100 1203100004174656 MD SHAHABUDDIN - IA-0006100 200
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131593 12-11-0006108 1203100004174656 MD. RUBEL ALI - IA-0006108 200

131594 12-11-0006121 1203100004174656 ABDULLAH MAHMUD HASAN - IA-0006121 200

131595 12-11-0006173 1203100004174656 MD. RONY ISLAM - IA-0006173 200

131596 12-11-0006178 1203100004174656 MD. ABU SAYEED - IA-0006178 200

131597 12-11-0006227 1203100004174656 MD. MUSFIKUR RAHMAN - IA-0006227 200

131598 12-11-0006243 1203100004174656 BIPLOB KUMAR SAHA - IA-0006243 200

131599 12-11-0006327 1203100004174656 MD. SHAFIKUL ALAM - IA-0006327 200

131600 12-11-0006386 1203100004174656 MOST. MONJILA KHATUN - IA-0006386 200

131601 12-11-0006391 1203100004174656 MD. NASIRUDDIN - IA-0006391 200

131602 12-11-0006415 1203100004174656 MST. NILUFA AKHTER ZAHAN - IA-0006415 200

131603 12-11-0006494 1203100004174656 SALMA SULTAN - IA-0006494 200

131604 12-11-0006506 1203100004174656 MONJUR AHMMED - IA-0006506 200

131605 12-11-0006507 1203100004174656 MD. ABDUL LATIF - IA-0006507 200

131606 12-11-0006608 1203100004174656 MD. ANAMUL HAQUE - IA-0006608 200

131607 12-11-0006621 1203100004174656 MD. AMINUL HOQUE - IA-0006621 200

131608 12-11-0006645 1203100004174656 MD. MERAJ UDDIN - IA-0006645 200

131609 12-11-0006648 1203100004174656 RUNA - IA-0006648 200

131610 12-11-0006848 1203100004174656 AKHTAR JAHAN - IA-0006848 200

131611 12-11-0006854 1203100004174656 IBRAHIM HOSSEN - IA-0006854 200

131612 12-11-0006855 1203100004174656 NAYEEM SARKAR SENTUN - IA-0006855 200

131613 12-11-0006857 1203100004174656 MD. NOORI AL NAHID - IA-0006857 200

131614 12-11-0006875 1203100004174656 KARABI SAHA - IA-0006875 200

131615 12-11-0006893 1203100004174656 MD. RAFIKUZZAMAN SARKER - IA-0006893 200

131616 12-11-0006894 1203100004174656 DR. MD. NURUZZAMAN SARKER & SALINA ZASMIN - IA-0006894 200

131617 12-11-0006908 1203100004174656 RAZIA SULTANA - IA-0006908 200

131618 12-11-0006925 1203100004174656 MST. SHAHINA AKTHER - IA-0006925 200

131619 12-11-0006987 1203100004174656 MD. YOUSUF ALI - IA-0006987 200

131620 12-11-0007050 1203100004174656 RAZIA BEGUM - IA-0007050 200

131621 12-11-0007051 1203100004174656 RAZIA BEGUM & HARUN HOWLADER - IA-0007051 200

131622 12-11-0007052 1203100004174656 ABDUL RASHID HAWLADER - IA-0007052 200

131623 12-11-0007053 1203100004174656 ABDUL RASHID HAWLADER & ABDUS SALAM HOWLADER - IA-0007053 200

131624 12-11-0007054 1203100004174656 NAZMA PARVEEN - IA-0007054 200

131625 12-11-0007055 1203100004174656 MRS NAZMA PARVEEN & MRS ZAKIA BEGUM - IA-0007055 200

131626 12-11-0007101 1203100004174656 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0007101 200

131627 12-11-0007118 1203100004174656 MD. MOFIZUL ISLAM - IA-0007118 200

131628 12-11-0007183 1203100004174656 MD.MASUD - IA-0007183 200

131629 12-11-0007193 1203100004174656 MD. ROMJAN ALI MOLLAH - IA-0007193 200

131630 12-11-0007199 1203100004174656 JANNATUL FERDOUS - IA-0007199 200

131631 12-11-0007244 1203100004174656 MD ALTAF HOSSAIN - IA-0007244 200

131632 12-11-0007275 1203100004174656 MD. HARUN OR RASHID - IA-0007275 200

131633 12-11-0007342 1203100004174656 AVIMANNO KUMAR SARKER & BULU RANI SARKER - IA-0007342 200
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131634 12-11-0007431 1203100004174656 ABM MOKSUDUL HAQ & AFSAANA SHARMEEN - IA-0007431 200

131635 12-11-0007443 1203100004174656 MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN - IA-0007443 200

131636 12-11-0007451 1203100004174656 MD. ALA UDDIN - IA-0007451 200

131637 12-11-0007490 1203100004174656 DR MOST RAHILA BEGUM - IA-0007490 200

131638 12-12-0000011 1203650007896543 DR. MD. ABDUR RAQUIB KHAN - IA-0000011 200

131639 12-12-0000021 1203650007896543 MD. ABDUL ZABBAR - IA-0000021 200

131640 12-12-0000052 1203650007896543 ALIN RAHMAN - IA-0000052 200

131641 12-12-0000060 1203650007896543 SYED MANIRUZZAMAN - IA-0000060 200

131642 12-12-0000179 1203650007896543 SUBARNO SAHA - IA-0000179 200

131643 12-12-0000211 1203650007896543 SULTANA MELE - IA-0000211 200

131644 12-12-0000231 1203650007896543 MRS. ZAHIMA RAHMAN - IA-0000231 200

131645 12-12-0000256 1203650007896543 RAKHSHANDA RAHMAN - IA-0000256 200

131646 12-12-0000300 1203650007896543 JOBAIDA KHANOM - IA-0000300 200

131647 12-12-0000425 1203650007896543 KHALID MAHMUD - IA-0000425 200

131648 12-12-0000536 1203650007896543 MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN & MRS. ZAHIMA RAHMAN - IA-0000536 200

131649 12-12-0000645 1203650007896543 SHABNAB JAFAR - IA-0000645 200

131650 12-12-0000657 1203650007896543 NASIMA BEGUM - IA-0000657 200

131651 12-12-0000740 1203650007896543 SURESWAR MOJUMDAR - IA-0000740 200

131652 12-12-0000771 1203650007896543 MD. HARUN OR RASHID - IA-0000771 200

131653 12-12-0000824 1203650007896543 T.M ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000824 200

131654 12-12-0000854 1203650007896543 SYED NURUN NABI - IA-0000854 200

131655 12-12-0000864 1203650007896543 MRS. PUSHPA RANI BALA - IA-0000864 200

131656 12-12-0000967 1203650007896543 M.A ZAFOR - IA-0000967 200

131657 12-12-0001134 1203650007896543 SHAIKH MASUM BILLAH - IA-0001134 200

131658 12-12-0001135 1203650007896543 MD. GEUSHUDDIN CHOWD HURY - IA-0001135 200

131659 12-12-0001178 1203650007896543 MD. RUHUL AMIN - IA-0001178 200

131660 12-12-0001214 1203650007896543 MOSTAQUE HOSSAIN - IA-0001214 200

131661 12-12-0001298 1203650007896543 DUSMANTA MONDAL - IA-0001298 200

131662 12-12-0001362 1203650007896543 KAUSAR NASIM - IA-0001362 200

131663 12-12-0001396 1203650007896543 DR.MD.HARUN -OR-RASHID - IA-0001396 200

131664 12-12-0001503 1203650007896543 JABA RANI - IA-0001503 200

131665 12-12-0001556 1203650007896543 S M ABDUS SOBUR - IA-0001556 200

131666 12-12-0001558 1203650007896543 MONI AL MASUD - IA-0001558 200

131667 12-12-0001633 1203650007896543 SETARA BEGUM - IA-0001633 200

131668 12-12-0001652 1203650007896543 LUBNA ARA - IA-0001652 200

131669 12-12-0001741 1203650007896543 SHUVRA SEN BAIDYA - IA-0001741 200

131670 12-12-0001751 1203650007896543 G.M SHAHHEDI ISLAM - IA-0001751 200

131671 12-12-0001754 1203650007896543 RATAN KUMAR SAHA - IA-0001754 200

131672 12-12-0001763 1203650007896543 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0001763 200

131673 12-12-0001793 1203650007896543 MRS. RASHMI RANI DHALI - IA-0001793 200

131674 12-12-0001816 1203650007896543 MD. ABDULLAH AL-MAMUN - IA-0001816 200
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131675 12-12-0001827 1203650007896543 ANIMESH KABIRAJ - IA-0001827 200

131676 12-12-0001846 1203650007896543 MD. KAWSER ALI - IA-0001846 200

131677 12-12-0001850 1203650007896543 SILMEE SULTANA - IA-0001850 200

131678 12-12-0001903 1203650007896543 MD. LIAKAT ALI KHAN - IA-0001903 200

131679 12-12-0001904 1203650007896543 FARJANA AKTER - IA-0001904 200

131680 12-12-0001922 1203650007896543 DUSMANTA MONDAL & SURESH CHANDRA ROY - IA-0001922 200

131681 12-12-0001934 1203650007896543 ASHIM KUMAR GHOSH - IA-0001934 200

131682 12-12-0001951 1203650007896543 QUAZI DELWARI HOSSAIN - IA-0001951 200

131683 12-12-0001956 1203650007896543 MD. ABDUR RAZZAQUE SIKDER - IA-0001956 200

131684 12-12-0002029 1203650007896543 MD. DELOWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0002029 200

131685 12-12-0002036 1203650007896543 SM ABDUS SATTER - IA-0002036 200

131686 12-12-0002049 1203650007896543 MD. ABDUL MALEK - IA-0002049 200

131687 12-12-0002050 1203650007896543 SUMON KUMAR KUNDU - IA-0002050 200

131688 12-12-0002051 1203650007896543 RUHIDAS KUNDU & SUMON KUMAR KUNDU - IA-0002051 200

131689 12-12-0002061 1203650007896543 BIBAKANANDA HALDER - IA-0002061 200

131690 12-12-0002076 1203650007896543 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM & NASRIN NAHAR - IA-0002076 200

131691 12-12-0002088 1203650007896543 KARTIC CHANDRA KUNDU - IA-0002088 200

131692 12-12-0002095 1203650007896543 NURJAHAN BEGUM - IA-0002095 200

131693 12-12-0002098 1203650007896543 UMME SALMA - IA-0002098 200

131694 12-12-0002099 1203650007896543 JAYNAL ABEDIN - IA-0002099 200

131695 12-12-0002100 1203650007896543 MD. ABDUR RAZZAK - IA-0002100 200

131696 12-12-0002111 1203650007896543 MUNIR AHMED - IA-0002111 200

131697 12-12-0002121 1203650007896543 JAKIA SULTANA - IA-0002121 200

131698 12-12-0002153 1203650007896543 SARDER IMTEAZUR RAHMAN - IA-0002153 200

131699 12-12-0002195 1203650007896543 G.M BULBUL - IA-0002195 200

131700 12-12-0002212 1203650007896543 KAZI ANOWARUL HAQUE - IA-0002212 200

131701 12-12-0002229 1203650007896543 SURESH CHANDRA ROY - IA-0002229 200

131702 12-12-0002250 1203650007896543 MST AFROZA AYESHA - IA-0002250 200

131703 12-12-0002257 1203650007896543 NASIMA BEGUM & KAWSER ALI - IA-0002257 200

131704 12-12-0002270 1203650007896543 MD ABUL KALAM - IA-0002270 200

131705 12-12-0002288 1203650007896543 MD ABUL KHAYER - IA-0002288 200

131706 12-12-0002381 1203650007896543 ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0002381 200

131707 12-12-0002423 1203650007896543 RATNA GHOSH - IA-0002423 200

131708 12-12-0002424 1203650007896543 ASHIM KUMAR GHOSH & RATNA GHOSH - IA-0002424 200

131709 12-12-0002450 1203650007896543 NARGIS PERVIN - IA-0002450 200

131710 12-12-0002470 1203650007896543 KANICH FATEMA SRABANI - IA-0002470 200

131711 12-12-0002489 1203650007896543 SHAKE ELIAS UDDIN - IA-0002489 200

131712 12-12-0002511 1203650007896543 KAZI ENAYET ALI - IA-0002511 200

131713 12-12-0002525 1203650007896543 MD GOLAM - IA-0002525 200

131714 12-12-0002638 1203650007896543 MONIRUZZAMAN KHAN & SHAH PERVEEN SULTANA - IA-0002638 200

131715 12-12-0002655 1203650007896543 REBA SAHA - IA-0002655 200
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131716 12-12-0002667 1203650007896543 KAZI NAZMUN NAHAR - IA-0002667 200

131717 12-12-0002685 1203650007896543 APURBA PODDER - IA-0002685 200

131718 12-12-0002695 1203650007896543 RAIS SARDER & NAZNEEN AKTHER - IA-0002695 200

131719 12-12-0002719 1203650007896543 MOSHAROF HOSSAIN - IA-0002719 200

131720 12-12-0002740 1203650007896543 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0002740 200

131721 12-12-0002827 1203650007896543 LAKSHMI NARAYAN PAUL - IA-0002827 200

131722 12-12-0002833 1203650007896543 SHAHINA AKTER - IA-0002833 200

131723 12-12-0002860 1203650007896543 MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0002860 200

131724 12-12-0002866 1203650007896543 A S M WAHIDUZZAMAN - IA-0002866 200

131725 12-12-0002870 1203650007896543 FAISAL AHMED - IA-0002870 200

131726 12-12-0002913 1203650007896543 SHAMILA AZAD - IA-0002913 200

131727 12-12-0002952 1203650007896543 SEIKH SHAHIDUL BARI - IA-0002952 200

131728 12-12-0002963 1203650007896543 MAFUZA BEGUM - IA-0002963 200

131729 12-12-0002973 1203650007896543 JHINUK MALA - IA-0002973 200

131730 12-12-0002989 1203650007896543 REAZUL HAQUE - IA-0002989 200

131731 12-12-0002991 1203650007896543 KHANDOKAR ZAFOR SADEQUE - IA-0002991 200

131732 12-12-0003006 1203650007896543 RANAJIT KUMAR ROY - IA-0003006 200

131733 12-12-0003060 1203650007896543 TAHMINA ISLAM - IA-0003060 200

131734 12-12-0003068 1203650007896543 KHAYRUN MAHAR - IA-0003068 200

131735 12-12-0003088 1203650007896543 SHEIKH MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0003088 200

131736 12-12-0003113 1203650007896543 MD. SHAHJAHAN SK. - IA-0003113 200

131737 12-12-0003167 1203650007896543 SHYAMAL KUMAR DAS - IA-0003167 200

131738 12-12-0003170 1203650007896543 DR GM. FARUQUZZAMAN - IA-0003170 200

131739 12-12-0003183 1203650007896543 SABIHA AKTER - IA-0003183 200

131740 12-12-0003235 1203650007896543 NIKHIL KUMAR KUNDU - IA-0003235 200

131741 12-12-0003317 1203650007896543 MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA KHAN & MD. MASUDUR RAHMAN - IA-0003317 200

131742 12-12-0003333 1203650007896543 CHINA RANI - IA-0003333 200

131743 12-12-0003335 1203650007896543 DANIEL MUKUL BALA - IA-0003335 200

131744 12-12-0003348 1203650007896543 RANJON KUMAR MONDOL - IA-0003348 200

131745 12-12-0003356 1203650007896543 SONJAY KUMAR SAHA - IA-0003356 200

131746 12-12-0003367 1203650007896543 DHIRAJ KUMAR KUNDU - IA-0003367 200

131747 12-12-0003385 1203650007896543 MD. TAZUL ISLAM - IA-0003385 200

131748 12-12-0003395 1203650007896543 MD AMIRUL ISLAM - IA-0003395 200

131749 12-12-0003399 1203650007896543 SANJANA AHMAD - IA-0003399 200

131750 12-12-0003400 1203650007896543 MD AZIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0003400 200

131751 12-12-0003452 1203650007896543 MRS NASIMA BEGUM - IA-0003452 200

131752 12-12-0003457 1203650007896543 MD. SADAKATUL BARI - IA-0003457 200

131753 12-12-0003462 1203650007896543 MD ABUL KALAM AZAD & MST. NILUFAR PARVIN - IA-0003462 200

131754 12-12-0003464 1203650007896543 MD. KOWSAR ALI & SARDAR AMIR HOSSAIN - IA-0003464 200

131755 12-12-0003490 1203650007896543 MM TAUHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0003490 200

131756 12-12-0003532 1203650007896543 SK. ASADUR ZAMAN - IA-0003532 200
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131757 12-12-0003534 1203650007896543 SUROTO BOSU - IA-0003534 200

131758 12-12-0003544 1203650007896543 MD AL-AMIN - IA-0003544 200

131759 12-12-0003551 1203650007896543 MD. MOSHARROF HOSSAIN & ASMAUL HUSNA - IA-0003551 200

131760 12-12-0003554 1203650007896543 ASMAUL HUSNA - IA-0003554 200

131761 12-12-0003601 1203650007896543 KHONDOKER SHAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0003601 200

131762 12-12-0003605 1203650007896543 MD ZIAUL HAQUE - IA-0003605 200

131763 12-12-0003623 1203650007896543 RATHINDRA NATH BAGCHI - IA-0003623 200

131764 12-12-0003649 1203650007896543 AFM BADRUZZAMAN - IA-0003649 200

131765 12-12-0003700 1203650007896543 SANJAY KUMAR BISWAS - IA-0003700 200

131766 12-12-0003726 1203650007896543 MD NASIR UDDIN HOWLADER - IA-0003726 200

131767 12-12-0003735 1203650007896543 SAYED JAKIR HOSSEN - IA-0003735 200

131768 12-12-0003742 1203650007896543 SAZIA AFRIN - IA-0003742 200

131769 12-12-0003743 1203650007896543 M M TAUHIDUL ISLAM & SAZIA AFRIN - IA-0003743 200

131770 12-12-0003792 1203650007896543 MD MAHFUZUR RAHMAN - IA-0003792 200

131771 12-12-0003864 1203650007896543 ZILLUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY ZIAD - IA-0003864 200

131772 12-12-0003879 1203650007896543 MD FAJOR ALI MORAL - IA-0003879 200

131773 12-12-0003890 1203650007896543 SHAIKH ABUL MASUM - IA-0003890 200

131774 12-12-0003898 1203650007896543 MD SHAFIQ MAHMOOD - IA-0003898 200

131775 12-12-0004013 1203650007896543 UDAY SHANKER ROY - IA-0004013 200

131776 12-12-0004030 1203650007896543 MD NASIR BISWAS - IA-0004030 200

131777 12-12-0004042 1203650007896543 MD IBRAHIM DULAL - IA-0004042 200

131778 12-12-0004093 1203650007896543 SANJIDA AHMED SINTHIA - IA-0004093 200

131779 12-12-0004201 1203650007896543 KM KHAIRUDDIN MIRAJ - IA-0004201 200

131780 12-12-0004205 1203650007896543 KAMRIMUN NESA - IA-0004205 200

131781 12-12-0004206 1203650007896543 MD DELOWAR HOSSIN & MRS KARIMUN NESA - IA-0004206 200

131782 12-12-0004228 1203650007896543 BASUDEB KUMAR PAUL & BENOTA RANI PAUL - IA-0004228 200

131783 12-12-0004238 1203650007896543 MD MAHABUB ALAM - IA-0004238 200

131784 12-12-0004239 1203650007896543 HASANUR RAHMAN - IA-0004239 200

131785 12-12-0004244 1203650007896543 ARUN KUMAR PAUL & SHOVA RANI PAUL - IA-0004244 200

131786 12-12-0004247 1203650007896543 SHAHNAJ FATIMAH - IA-0004247 200

131787 12-12-0004259 1203650007896543 SHEULY KABIRAJ - IA-0004259 200

131788 12-12-0004314 1203650007896543 SAHIDA AKTER - IA-0004314 200

131789 12-12-0004328 1203650007896543 BINOTA RANI PAL - IA-0004328 200

131790 12-12-0004338 1203650007896543 KISHORI MOHAN SARKAR & AMIT KUMAR SARKA - IA-0004338 200

131791 12-12-0004490 1203650007896543 MD MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0004490 200

131792 12-12-0004493 1203650007896543 MD JAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0004493 200

131793 12-12-0004500 1203650007896543 SHEIKH ABDUL GONI (ROKA) - IA-0004500 200

131794 12-12-0004503 1203650007896543 MICHAEL EZERDER & MAYNA EZERDER - IA-0004503 200

131795 12-12-0004504 1203650007896543 MD JAKIR HOSSAIN & ASHA BEGUM - IA-0004504 200

131796 12-12-0004512 1203650007896543 MD ABDULLA AL MAMUN & HASHIBUL ISLAM - IA-0004512 200

131797 12-13-0000039 1301860017154508 INAM MAHMUD - IA-0000039 200
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131798 12-13-0000040 1301860017154508 ROZYNA INAM - IA-0000040 200

131799 12-13-0000042 1301860017154508 TAJ UDDIN AHMED - IA-0000042 200

131800 12-13-0000131 1301860017154508 KABIR AHMED - IA-0000131 200

131801 12-13-0000147 1301860017154508 ROKEYA KHANOM - IA-0000147 200

131802 12-13-0000154 1301860017154508 MAHMUD HASAN MAMUN - IA-0000154 200

131803 12-13-0000223 1301860017154508 MD SHAFIQUR RAHAMAN - IA-0000223 200

131804 12-13-0000254 1301860017154508 MD. KHORSHED ALAM & MD. KABIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000254 200

131805 12-13-0000255 1301860017154508 HAFIZ JOBRUL AHMED & SHIBLU AHMED - IA-0000255 200

131806 12-13-0000258 1301860017154508 MD. SALEH AHMED - IA-0000258 200

131807 12-13-0000316 1301860017154508 MD. MATIUR RAHMAN - IA-0000316 200

131808 12-13-0000347 1301860017154508 MD. JABED HUSSAIN - IA-0000347 200

131809 12-13-0000357 1301860017154508 IMRAN AHMED & RAYHAN KUDDUS - IA-0000357 200

131810 12-13-0000391 1301860017154508 REZWANA PARVEEN SHARMEE - IA-0000391 200

131811 12-13-0000392 1301860017154508 REZWANA PARVEEN SHARMEE & MD. SALIM AHMED - IA-0000392 200

131812 12-13-0000454 1301860017154508 A.N.M.ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0000454 200

131813 12-13-0000462 1301860017154508 GOPLA CHANDRA DEY - IA-0000462 200

131814 12-13-0000463 1301860017154508 NELLY KAR - IA-0000463 200

131815 12-13-0000616 1301860017154508 ISMAIL UDDIN KHAN - IA-0000616 200

131816 12-13-0000644 1301860017154508 TAPAN KUMAR NATH - IA-0000644 200

131817 12-13-0000646 1301860017154508 MD.KHALILUR RAHMAN & SALMA BEGUM - IA-0000646 200

131818 12-13-0000674 1301860017154508 MD.ABDUL MATIN - IA-0000674 200

131819 12-13-0000772 1301860017154508 NURUL ABSAR - IA-0000772 200

131820 12-13-0000780 1301860017154508 MD.SAIFUDDIN CHY - IA-0000780 200

131821 12-13-0000838 1301860017154508 MD. KAMAL AHMED & MD. ABDUL BASHAR SUMON - IA-0000838 200

131822 12-13-0000843 1301860017154508 ABDUL BARI ANSARY - IA-0000843 200

131823 12-13-0000844 1301860017154508 ABDUL BARI ANSARY & ABU MUSA - IA-0000844 200

131824 12-13-0000845 1301860017154508 YOUSUF ALI SIDDIQUE - IA-0000845 200

131825 12-13-0000859 1301860017154508 MST. BEAUTY KHATUN - IA-0000859 200

131826 12-13-0000860 1301860017154508 NELUFA YSAMIN - IA-0000860 200

131827 12-13-0000863 1301860017154508 NELUFA YASMIN & HASINA MOMTAJ - IA-0000863 200

131828 12-13-0000864 1301860017154508 MD. ZULFIQUAR CHY - IA-0000864 200

131829 12-13-0000868 1301860017154508 BUSHRA AKTER - IA-0000868 200

131830 12-13-0000869 1301860017154508 MD. BAZLUR RAHMAN - IA-0000869 200

131831 12-13-0000900 1301860017154508 MD. OLIUR RAHMAN - IA-0000900 200

131832 12-13-0000909 1301860017154508 FARZANA DIPA - IA-0000909 200

131833 12-13-0000941 1301860017154508 MD. OLIUR RAHMAN (JT) & MRS. JULEKHA OLI - IA-0000941 200

131834 12-13-0000945 1301860017154508 MD SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000945 200

131835 12-13-0000969 1301860017154508 MD. ABU HAIDER - IA-0000969 200

131836 12-13-0000976 1301860017154508 MD.ANWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0000976 200

131837 12-13-0000989 1301860017154508 SWAPAN LAL BAIDYA - IA-0000989 200

131838 12-13-0000994 1301860017154508 SAMIR KANTI PURKAYASTHA & BONANI DAS - IA-0000994 200
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131839 12-13-0001026 1301860017154508 MD ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0001026 200

131840 12-13-0001031 1301860017154508 MISS AYSHA SIDDIKA - IA-0001031 200

131841 12-13-0001050 1301860017154508 JUBAIDA AKTAR - IA-0001050 200

131842 12-13-0001069 1301860017154508 MOSAMMAT JESHMIN ARA BEGUM & MD. ABDUS SADEQUE - IA-0001069 200

131843 12-13-0001082 1301860017154508 SUBIR GHOSH - IA-0001082 200

131844 12-13-0001089 1301860017154508 MOHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB - IA-0001089 200

131845 12-13-0001113 1301860017154508 KHARUL ISLAM - IA-0001113 200

131846 12-13-0001114 1301860017154508 RAJU AHAMMED CHY - IA-0001114 200

131847 12-13-0001149 1301860017154508 AYSHA BEGUM & FERDOUSI BEGUM - IA-0001149 200

131848 12-13-0001151 1301860017154508 RAJAN DEY - IA-0001151 200

131849 12-13-0001169 1301860017154508 ABDUL QADIR - IA-0001169 200

131850 12-13-0001225 1301860017154508 MAHMUDA KHATUN - IA-0001225 200

131851 12-13-0001227 1301860017154508 MISS AYSHA SIDDIKA & MAHIN AHMED - IA-0001227 200

131852 12-13-0001228 1301860017154508 MD. KABIR AHMED - IA-0001228 200

131853 12-13-0001250 1301860017154508 MD ABU HAIDER & MD. KAMRUZZAMAN - IA-0001250 200

131854 12-13-0001261 1301860017154508 NAZMA AKTHER - IA-0001261 200

131855 12-13-0001263 1301860017154508 MD MAHADE HASAN - IA-0001263 200

131856 12-13-0001274 1301860017154508 MD JAKIR HOSSAIN & NARGIS AKTER - IA-0001274 200

131857 12-13-0001283 1301860017154508 AUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0001283 200

131858 12-13-0001287 1301860017154508 MUSA SIDDIQUE - IA-0001287 200

131859 12-14-0000021 1202720007596585 SHAHNAG PERVEN - IA-0000021 200

131860 12-14-0000078 1202720007596585 ABDUS SAMAD - IA-0000078 200

131861 12-14-0000079 1202720007596585 HASINA AKTER - IA-0000079 200

131862 12-14-0000121 1202720007596585 NAHAR HOQUE - IA-0000121 200

131863 12-14-0000128 1202720007596585 MOHAMMAD AKIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000128 200

131864 12-14-0000162 1202720007596585 MD. MASUM BILLAH - IA-0000162 200

131865 12-14-0000167 1202720007596585 MD. FARUK HOSSAIN - IA-0000167 200

131866 12-14-0000204 1202720007596585 RIAD AHMED - IA-0000204 200

131867 12-14-0000206 1202720007596585 DR. MD OGIBUR RAHMAN CHOW. - IA-0000206 200

131868 12-14-0000232 1202720007596585 MAQBUL HOSSAIN TALUKDER - IA-0000232 200

131869 12-14-0000292 1202720007596585 M. SHAFIUL ALAM - IA-0000292 200

131870 12-14-0000294 1202720007596585 SABIHA AKTER - IA-0000294 200

131871 12-14-0000295 1202720007596585 A.H.M HUMAYUN KABIR & SABIHA AKTER - IA-0000295 200

131872 12-14-0000320 1202720007596585 MD SHAHIDUL ALAM - IA-0000320 200

131873 12-14-0000327 1202720007596585 MD ABDUR ROB HOWLADER - IA-0000327 200

131874 12-14-0000328 1202720007596585 MD. SHAH ALAM - IA-0000328 200

131875 12-14-0000431 1202720007596585 FARHANA ALAM - IA-0000431 200

131876 12-14-0000459 1202720007596585 MD. KABIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000459 200

131877 12-14-0000499 1202720007596585 KAMALENDU GUHA - IA-0000499 200

131878 12-14-0000637 1202720007596585 MUHAMMD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000637 200

131879 12-14-0000659 1202720007596585 MD. FORHAD HOSSAIN KHAN - IA-0000659 200
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131880 12-14-0000876 1202720007596585 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000876 200

131881 12-14-0000918 1202720007596585 MD MOSTOFA JAMAN - IA-0000918 200

131882 12-14-0000982 1202720007596585 PRABIR DEB NATH - IA-0000982 200

131883 12-14-0001036 1202720007596585 NASRIN JAHAN - IA-0001036 200

131884 12-14-0001037 1202720007596585 AKM SHAHINUL HAQ CHOW (JT) & NAZMA AKTER - IA-0001037 200

131885 12-14-0001096 1202720007596585 SYED MOHAMMAD EUNUS - IA-0001096 200

131886 12-14-0001121 1202720007596585 KAMRUN NAHAR KEYA - IA-0001121 200

131887 12-14-0001195 1202720007596585 TARIQUL ISLAM MAMUN - IA-0001195 200

131888 12-14-0001223 1202720007596585 MD SAMSUL HAQUE BAPARI - IA-0001223 200

131889 12-14-0001228 1202720007596585 NILUFA BEGUM & SUFIA BEGUM - IA-0001228 200

131890 12-14-0001230 1202720007596585 MUKUL BEGUM & MD NAZEM ALI HOWLADER - IA-0001230 200

131891 12-14-0001258 1202720007596585 MRS. ANOWARA BEGUM - IA-0001258 200

131892 12-14-0001259 1202720007596585 M. SHAIFUL ALAM & MRS. ANOWARA BEGUM - IA-0001259 200

131893 12-14-0001297 1202720007596585 MD NASIR UDDIN AHMED - IA-0001297 200

131894 12-14-0001338 1202720007596585 KHADIJA AKTER - IA-0001338 200

131895 12-14-0001339 1202720007596585 KHADIJA AKTER(JT) & ZAHIRUL HAQUE - IA-0001339 200

131896 12-14-0001344 1202720007596585 MD. SOROWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001344 200

131897 12-14-0001355 1202720007596585 MOSD. SAJEDA BEGUM(JT) & MOSD SARMIN AKTER - IA-0001355 200

131898 12-14-0001385 1202720007596585 MD. MAHABUB HASAN - IA-0001385 200

131899 12-14-0001537 1202720007596585 GAZI MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0001537 200

131900 12-14-0001538 1202720007596585 F. M. NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0001538 200

131901 12-14-0001546 1202720007596585 NUR ISLAM - IA-0001546 200

131902 12-14-0001552 1202720007596585 ABDUR RAHMAN (MANIR) - IA-0001552 200

131903 12-14-0001558 1202720007596585 MD. MEHEDI HASAN - IA-0001558 200

131904 12-14-0001566 1202720007596585 SYED MUHAMMAD EUNUS & KAMRUN NAHAR KEYA - IA-0001566 200

131905 12-14-0001589 1202720007596585 SHAHANA SULTANA - IA-0001589 200

131906 12-14-0001593 1202720007596585 A.H.M MASHUD & A.H.M RASHUD - IA-0001593 200

131907 12-14-0001608 1202720007596585 MD MASUD HOSSAIN KHAN - IA-0001608 200

131908 12-14-0001668 1202720007596585 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0001668 200

131909 12-14-0001728 1202720007596585 HELENUR BEGUM - IA-0001728 200

131910 12-14-0001749 1202720007596585 SHAK RASEL - IA-0001749 200

131911 12-14-0001761 1202720007596585 MOHAMMED REZAUL HOQUE (JT) & SALEHA BEGUM - IA-0001761 200

131912 12-14-0001810 1202720007596585 PARUL BALA CHOWDHURY - IA-0001810 200

131913 12-14-0001835 1202720007596585 MD. AL AMIN - IA-0001835 200

131914 12-14-0001842 1202720007596585 MD HARUN OR RASHID & MST ASMA AKTER LOVELY - IA-0001842 200

131915 12-14-0001849 1202720007596585 MAHMUDA KHANAM - IA-0001849 200

131916 12-14-0001886 1202720007596585 SHEULI ALAM - IA-0001886 200

131917 12-14-0001903 1202720007596585 MD MAHABUB ALI & MRS. SHAHANA SULTANA - IA-0001903 200

131918 12-14-0001918 1202720007596585 MOST. JAHANARA SULTANA - IA-0001918 200

131919 12-14-0001927 1202720007596585 MD JAFAR JOMADDER - IA-0001927 200

131920 12-14-0001976 1202720007596585 MD NUR ISLAM BOYATI - IA-0001976 200
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131921 12-14-0002006 1202720007596585 KAZI ABDUL ALIM - IA-0002006 200

131922 12-14-0002142 1202720007596585 MD SHAHIN - IA-0002142 200

131923 12-14-0002165 1202720007596585 MD MOKBUL HOSSAIN - IA-0002165 200

131924 12-14-0002182 1202720007596585 HASINA AKTER - IA-0002182 200

131925 12-14-0002236 1202720007596585 MD HOSSAIN ALI KAZI & SHALPI BEGUM - IA-0002236 200

131926 12-14-0002262 1202720007596585 RATHINDR CHANDRA DAS & PRONAY KUMAR DAS - IA-0002262 200

131927 12-14-0002284 1202720007596585 S.M GOLAM MORSHED - IA-0002284 200

131928 12-14-0002315 1202720007596585 HAPPY KABIR - IA-0002315 200

131929 12-15-0000002 1203950015725913 MD MAHABUBAR RAHMAN - IA-0000002 200

131930 12-15-0000043 1203950015725913 MD FULZAR HOSSAIN - IA-0000043 200

131931 12-15-0000185 1203950015725913 MD MAHABUBAR RAHMAN & MST. MAHINUR MOHSINA BEGUM - IA-0000185 200

131932 12-15-0000298 1203950015725913 MD. AWAL HOSSAIN TALUKDER - IA-0000298 200

131933 12-15-0000309 1203950015725913 MOSSAT MAHFUZA AKTER - IA-0000309 200

131934 12-15-0000361 1203950015725913 ANJUMAN ARA - IA-0000361 200

131935 12-15-0000364 1203950015725913 SAMIR KUMAR GHOSH - IA-0000364 200

131936 12-15-0000416 1203950015725913 A.S.M RUHUL ISLAM - IA-0000416 200

131937 12-15-0000522 1203950015725913 SWAPON KUMAR MONDAL & SUCHANA MONDAL - IA-0000522 200

131938 12-15-0000535 1203950015725913 SYED NURA ALAM SIDDIQ - IA-0000535 200

131939 12-15-0000550 1203950015725913 BAZLUR RASHID - IA-0000550 200

131940 12-15-0000671 1203950015725913 MD. MONSUR ALI - IA-0000671 200

131941 12-15-0000672 1203950015725913 MD. NASIR ALAM - IA-0000672 200

131942 12-15-0000751 1203950015725913 MD. ABU TALAB - IA-0000751 200

131943 12-15-0000770 1203950015725913 GITA DEVI AGARWALA - IA-0000770 200

131944 12-15-0000775 1203950015725913 MD. OAZED ALI - IA-0000775 200

131945 12-15-0000792 1203950015725913 MD. AZIZ AHMED - IA-0000792 200

131946 12-15-0000809 1203950015725913 MD. ABDUL ROUF - IA-0000809 200

131947 12-15-0000810 1203950015725913 SABINA SAILA - IA-0000810 200

131948 12-15-0000813 1203950015725913 MRS. SUMA SULTANA - IA-0000813 200

131949 12-15-0000932 1203950015725913 MD ABDUS SABUR JINNAH - IA-0000932 200

131950 12-15-0001095 1203950015725913 MD.ABDUL HANNAN & JAHANARA KHATUN - IA-0001095 200

131951 12-15-0001162 1203950015725913 TARIF KUMER KUNDU & SUNAMITA KUNDU - IA-0001162 200

131952 12-15-0001218 1203950015725913 A.T.M.KAMAL PASA - IA-0001218 200

131953 12-15-0001236 1203950015725913 MD SHOHAG TALUCDAR - IA-0001236 200

131954 12-15-0001247 1203950015725913 BISWAJIT DAS - IA-0001247 200

131955 12-15-0001277 1203950015725913 S.K ATIKUR RAHMAN - IA-0001277 200

131956 12-15-0001323 1203950015725913 ALHAMRA SHAHINA PERVIN - IA-0001323 200

131957 12-15-0001340 1203950015725913 ABDUR RAHIM MONDOL - IA-0001340 200

131958 12-15-0001341 1203950015725913 MD RABIUL KARIM - IA-0001341 200

131959 12-15-0001347 1203950015725913 MD. FAZLUL HAQUE - IA-0001347 200

131960 12-15-0001348 1203950015725913 RAZINA NAZMIN - IA-0001348 200

131961 12-15-0001349 1203950015725913 MD. FAZUL HAQUE & RAZINA NAZMIN - IA-0001349 200
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131962 12-15-0001388 1203950015725913 MD. FARIQUL ISLAM & MRS NASRIN ISLAM - IA-0001388 200

131963 12-15-0001394 1203950015725913 MD. AWAL HASSAIN TALUKDER & MOHABBUTUNNESSA - IA-0001394 200

131964 12-15-0001395 1203950015725913 MOST. MOHABBUTUNNESSA - IA-0001395 200

131965 12-15-0001449 1203950015725913 TARAK NATH KUNDU - IA-0001449 200

131966 12-15-0001500 1203950015725913 MD. ABDUL HANNAN SARDER - IA-0001500 200

131967 12-15-0001509 1203950015725913 MD. ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0001509 200

131968 12-15-0001522 1203950015725913 MD FARHADUD ZAMAN - IA-0001522 200

131969 12-15-0001543 1203950015725913 AFROZA PARVIN SONALI - IA-0001543 200

131970 12-15-0001557 1203950015725913 MD. NUR ISLAM - IA-0001557 200

131971 12-15-0001574 1203950015725913 MD EMAMUL ISLAM - IA-0001574 200

131972 12-15-0001624 1203950015725913 MD MONSUR ALI & MISS RAZEDA PERVIN - IA-0001624 200

131973 12-15-0001635 1203950015725913 RATON KUMER SHING - IA-0001635 200

131974 12-15-0001651 1203950015725913 MD RASHEDUL ALAM - IA-0001651 200

131975 12-15-0001665 1203950015725913 MD EMAMUL ISLAM & MST BILKIS BEGUM - IA-0001665 200

131976 12-15-0001669 1203950015725913 MD SHIRAJUL ISLAM - IA-0001669 200

131977 12-15-0001671 1203950015725913 MD ABDUL GOFUR - IA-0001671 200

131978 12-15-0001688 1203950015725913 MD. SOLAIMAN ALI - IA-0001688 200

131979 12-15-0001738 1203950015725913 MD NURUL HAQUE SARKAR - IA-0001738 200

131980 12-15-0001748 1203950015725913 MD ATAUR RAHMAN - IA-0001748 200

131981 12-15-0001765 1203950015725913 MOST. NURA MAKSUDA BEGUM & MD. ATAUR RAHMAN - IA-0001765 200

131982 12-15-0001788 1203950015725913 MISS SHAMSUNNAHAR - IA-0001788 200

131983 12-15-0001796 1203950015725913 MD ANWAR KAMAL - IA-0001796 200

131984 12-15-0001817 1203950015725913 MD MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0001817 200

131985 12-15-0001859 1203950015725913 NURUL AMIN RASEL - IA-0001859 200

131986 12-15-0001860 1203950015725913 MD. ABUBAKAR P.K - IA-0001860 200

131987 12-15-0001863 1203950015725913 MD TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN (BABLU) - IA-0001863 200

131988 12-15-0001921 1203950015725913 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN & MRS. SURAIYA SULTANA - IA-0001921 200

131989 12-15-0001945 1203950015725913 MUKUL KANTI SARKER - IA-0001945 200

131990 12-15-0001951 1203950015725913 MD. ABDULLAH-AL-MAHMUD KHAN - IA-0001951 200

131991 12-15-0002041 1203950015725913 SAIDUR RAHMAN RATON - IA-0002041 200

131992 12-15-0002058 1203950015725913 NAHIDA SULTANA - IA-0002058 200

131993 12-15-0002073 1203950015725913 BM MUNIR HOSSEN - IA-0002073 200

131994 12-15-0002087 1203950015725913 MST BILKIS BEGUM - IA-0002087 200

131995 12-15-0002092 1203950015725913 MAMATA RNI SARKER - IA-0002092 200

131996 12-15-0002093 1203950015725913 MUKUL KANTI SARKER & MAMATA RANI SARKER - IA-0002093 200

131997 12-15-0002100 1203950015725913 G.M SOHIR UDDIN - IA-0002100 200

131998 12-15-0002133 1203950015725913 KM IMAM HASAN - IA-0002133 200

131999 12-15-0002134 1203950015725913 BEGUM SHAHNAJ IMAM & KM IMAM AHSAN - IA-0002134 200

132000 12-15-0002135 1203950015725913 BEGUM SHAHNAJ IMAM - IA-0002135 200

132001 12-15-0002170 1203950015725913 MD NASIR ALAM & MOSA ZINATH REHANA - IA-0002170 200

132002 12-15-0002174 1203950015725913 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0002174 200
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132003 12-15-0002241 1203950015725913 DR. OMAR KHAYAUM CHOWDHURY - IA-0002241 200

132004 12-15-0002255 1203950015725913 MD. ABDUR RAZZAK & NASIR UDDIN SARKAR - IA-0002255 200

132005 12-15-0002266 1203950015725913 JKM SHAHANGIR - IA-0002266 200

132006 12-15-0002298 1203950015725913 SUBROTO CHANDRA DAS - IA-0002298 200

132007 12-15-0002322 1203950015725913 TARUN KUMER DAS - IA-0002322 200

132008 12-15-0002337 1203950015725913 UTPAL KUMAR KUNDU - IA-0002337 200

132009 12-15-0002395 1203950015725913 MD. ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0002395 200

132010 12-15-0002399 1203950015725913 AHM ASADUZZAMAN - IA-0002399 200

132011 12-15-0002420 1203950015725913 MD ABDUL MANNAN & MD AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0002420 200

132012 12-15-0002426 1203950015725913 MD. RUBEL ISLAM - IA-0002426 200

132013 12-15-0002438 1203950015725913 MST. NILUFA SULTANA - IA-0002438 200

132014 12-15-0002471 1203950015725913 MD FULZAR HOSSAIN - IA-0002471 200

132015 12-15-0002549 1203950015725913 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0002549 200

132016 12-15-0002561 1203950015725913 BEAUTI SAHA - IA-0002561 200

132017 12-15-0002575 1203950015725913 MD KHAIRUL ISLAM - IA-0002575 200

132018 12-15-0002622 1203950015725913 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0002622 200

132019 12-15-0002632 1203950015725913 RAJU AHAMMED & MD HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0002632 200

132020 12-15-0002669 1203950015725913 MD ZOHURUL ISLAM - IA-0002669 200

132021 12-15-0002685 1203950015725913 MD. ZAFRUL ISLAM - IA-0002685 200

132022 12-15-0002710 1203950015725913 MD. EDDIS ALI PRAMANIK - IA-0002710 200

132023 12-15-0002719 1203950015725913 DR AVIJIT DAS - IA-0002719 200

132024 12-15-0002721 1203950015725913 MD. ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0002721 200

132025 12-15-0002732 1203950015725913 MST. ZEBUNNESA - IA-0002732 200

132026 12-15-0002741 1203950015725913 REZWANUL BARI & RIMON AFROZ - IA-0002741 200

132027 12-15-0002792 1203950015725913 MD. AFZAL HOSSAIN KHAN - IA-0002792 200

132028 12-15-0002869 1203950015725913 MODHUSUDAN MOJUMDAR - IA-0002869 200

132029 12-15-0002870 1203950015725913 MD. GOLZAR RAHMAN - IA-0002870 200

132030 12-15-0002875 1203950015725913 MD. REZAUL KARIM - IA-0002875 200

132031 12-15-0002876 1203950015725913 JOSNA RANI KUNDU - IA-0002876 200

132032 12-15-0002892 1203950015725913 MD NURUN NABI - IA-0002892 200

132033 12-15-0002951 1203950015725913 MD. EMRUL HASAN - IA-0002951 200

132034 12-15-0002952 1203950015725913 MD SHIHAB UDDIN - IA-0002952 200

132035 12-15-0003019 1203950015725913 MD SHOHRAB HOSSAIN - IA-0003019 200

132036 12-15-0003055 1203950015725913 MD MANIQU EMIAH - IA-0003055 200

132037 12-15-0003066 1203950015725913 MD. EMDADUL HAQUE - IA-0003066 200

132038 12-15-0003076 1203950015725913 MD KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0003076 200

132039 12-15-0003094 1203950015725913 MST. ROWSHON AKTER - IA-0003094 200

132040 12-15-0003263 1203950015725913 MD ABDUL KARIM - IA-0003263 200

132041 12-15-0003341 1203950015725913 WAHEDUL ISLAM MAJUMDER - IA-0003341 200

132042 12-15-0003391 1203950015725913 MONOWARA BEGUM - IA-0003391 200

132043 12-15-0003467 1203950015725913 S.M SARIF AHMED - IA-0003467 200
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132044 12-15-0003585 1203950015725913 FAYZA UDDIN - IA-0003585 200

132045 12-15-0003701 1203950015725913 MD ADOR TALUKDAR - IA-0003701 200

132046 12-15-0003710 1203950015725913 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0003710 200

132047 12-15-0003726 1203950015725913 BIJOY CHANDRO P.K - IA-0003726 200

132048 12-16-0000015 1201530019796817 UMME KULSUM GULSHENA KHANAM - IA-0000015 200

132049 12-16-0000022 1201530019796817 MD. FAKHRUL ISLAM - IA-0000022 200

132050 12-16-0000028 1201530019796817 THOUHIDUR RAHMAN AL AMEEN - IA-0000028 200

132051 12-16-0000029 1201530019796817 SAJAL KUMAR DATTA - IA-0000029 200

132052 12-16-0000031 1201530019796817 THOUHIDUR RAHMAN AL-AMEEN & SARMIN RAHMAN - IA-0000031 200

132053 12-16-0000057 1201530019796817 MD. OMAR SIDDIQUI SHUHAN - IA-0000057 200

132054 12-16-0000081 1201530019796817 JESMIN AKTER - IA-0000081 200

132055 12-16-0000085 1201530019796817 SHAKIL AHMED - IA-0000085 200

132056 12-16-0000102 1201530019796817 MOULI GARMENTS PVT LTD - IA-0000102 200

132057 12-16-0000103 1201530019796817 NARAIL GARMENTS PVT LTD - IA-0000103 200

132058 12-16-0000112 1201530019796817 B F M SAYED HOSSAIN - IA-0000112 200

132059 12-16-0000121 1201530019796817 MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000121 200

132060 12-16-0000122 1201530019796817 MD. ABU AKHER MOLLAH - IA-0000122 200

132061 12-16-0000130 1201530019796817 MD.BABUL MIAH - IA-0000130 200

132062 12-16-0000133 1201530019796817 OLIUL ISLAM - IA-0000133 200

132063 12-16-0000137 1201530019796817 OMAR FARUQUE - IA-0000137 200

132064 12-16-0000141 1201530019796817 KISHOR KUMAR KHAN - IA-0000141 200

132065 12-16-0000148 1201530019796817 FOIZ AHMED - IA-0000148 200

132066 12-16-0000149 1201530019796817 MST. SHARIFA BEGUM - IA-0000149 200

132067 12-16-0000151 1201530019796817 MD. TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN - IA-0000151 200

132068 12-16-0000152 1201530019796817 DIPAK KUMAR PAUL CHOWDHURY - IA-0000152 200

132069 12-16-0000157 1201530019796817 RASHIDA BEGUM MD - IA-0000157 200

132070 12-16-0000158 1201530019796817 MD. AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0000158 200

132071 12-16-0000159 1201530019796817 MD REAZAUL HAQUE - IA-0000159 200

132072 12-16-0000166 1201530019796817 SUFIA KHATUN - IA-0000166 200

132073 12-16-0000173 1201530019796817 MD.A.SOBHAN KHAN - IA-0000173 200

132074 12-16-0000174 1201530019796817 TAMANNA HAQUE - IA-0000174 200

132075 12-16-0000180 1201530019796817 MD. NAZRUL HOQUE - IA-0000180 200

132076 12-16-0000182 1201530019796817 SWAPON KUMAR MITRA - IA-0000182 200

132077 12-16-0000185 1201530019796817 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000185 200

132078 12-16-0000195 1201530019796817 SAHA RAYHANUL ISLAM - IA-0000195 200

132079 12-16-0000201 1201530019796817 SREE RANJIT KUMAR DEV - IA-0000201 200

132080 12-16-0000203 1201530019796817 MD ABDUL WADUD - IA-0000203 200

132081 12-16-0000211 1201530019796817 KAMRUN NAHAR BEGUM - IA-0000211 200

132082 12-16-0000216 1201530019796817 MD. SAWON HOSSAIN - IA-0000216 200

132083 12-16-0000217 1201530019796817 MD. AZIZUL HAQUE - IA-0000217 200

132084 12-16-0000218 1201530019796817 SABUJ SARKER - IA-0000218 200
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132085 12-16-0000221 1201530019796817 MD HASAN ZAHIR & NAZBUNNAHAR - IA-0000221 200

132086 12-16-0000231 1201530019796817 ABUL HASNAT MANNAN - IA-0000231 200

132087 12-16-0000239 1201530019796817 MD. SHAHINOOR RAHMAN & MASHUDA AKHTER REENA - IA-0000239 200

132088 12-16-0000246 1201530019796817 MD NIZAM UDDIN - IA-0000246 200

132089 12-16-0000260 1201530019796817 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000260 200

132090 12-16-0000261 1201530019796817 MD.SIRAJUL ISLAM - IA-0000261 200

132091 12-16-0000265 1201530019796817 MUNIRA BEGUM MEMI - IA-0000265 200

132092 12-16-0000272 1201530019796817 MD. ABUL HASAN - IA-0000272 200

132093 12-16-0000290 1201530019796817 RAZAUL KARIM SHAPON - IA-0000290 200

132094 12-16-0000297 1201530019796817 KHKALI BARVA - IA-0000297 200

132095 12-16-0000299 1201530019796817 SHAHADAT SIKDER - IA-0000299 200

132096 12-16-0000317 1201530019796817 MD. SAGOR HOSSAIN - IA-0000317 200

132097 12-16-0000319 1201530019796817 SIRAJUR RAHMAN KHAN & SHABNAM RAHMAN - IA-0000319 200

132098 12-16-0000344 1201530019796817 KHANDAKER SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000344 200

132099 12-16-0000350 1201530019796817 MD MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN - IA-0000350 200

132100 12-16-0000368 1201530019796817 SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000368 200

132101 12-16-0000419 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD MOTIUR RAHMAN - IA-0000419 200

132102 12-16-0000422 1201530019796817 YESMIN AKTER - IA-0000422 200

132103 12-16-0000423 1201530019796817 MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0000423 200

132104 12-16-0000443 1201530019796817 JESMIN AKTER - IA-0000443 200

132105 12-16-0000446 1201530019796817 MD RABIULLAH CHOWDHURY & MOSHARAF - IA-0000446 200

132106 12-16-0000452 1201530019796817 MD. SHARAF UDDIN MIAH - IA-0000452 200

132107 12-16-0000472 1201530019796817 MD SHAJEDUL RAHMAN - IA-0000472 200

132108 12-16-0000476 1201530019796817 SHAHED HASAN - IA-0000476 200

132109 12-16-0000479 1201530019796817 B.M. NEAMUL HASAN - IA-0000479 200

132110 12-16-0000486 1201530019796817 MD SAIFUL ARIF KHAN - IA-0000486 200

132111 12-16-0000492 1201530019796817 RANJAN KUMER DAM - IA-0000492 200

132112 12-16-0000493 1201530019796817 JUTON SAHA & NIPA SAHA - IA-0000493 200

132113 12-16-0000496 1201530019796817 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000496 200

132114 12-16-0000512 1201530019796817 MD MONIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000512 200

132115 12-16-0000516 1201530019796817 BIJOY CHANDRA DEBNATH - IA-0000516 200

132116 12-16-0000517 1201530019796817 MD ALAMGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000517 200

132117 12-16-0000522 1201530019796817 SYEDA FARIDA BEGUM - IA-0000522 200

132118 12-16-0000523 1201530019796817 LT CO MOZIBUL ISLAM KHAN(REJU) - IA-0000523 200

132119 12-16-0000529 1201530019796817 MD AL AMIN - IA-0000529 200

132120 12-16-0000533 1201530019796817 ROKSANA SHAFIQ - IA-0000533 200

132121 12-16-0000535 1201530019796817 KAMRUNNAHAR KAJAL & NAZRUL RASHID DEWAN - IA-0000535 200

132122 12-16-0000536 1201530019796817 DEWAN MOHAMAD RAHAMOTULLAH RAIHEN - IA-0000536 200

132123 12-16-0000537 1201530019796817 DEWAN MOHAMMAD RAHMOTULLAH RAIHEN - IA-0000537 200

132124 12-16-0000538 1201530019796817 SHAHEAL NAUSHAD HAQUE - IA-0000538 200

132125 12-16-0000541 1201530019796817 AK FAZLUL HOQUE - IA-0000541 200
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132126 12-16-0000543 1201530019796817 KHAN ARIFUR RAHMAN & SOHELI AKTER - IA-0000543 200

132127 12-16-0000553 1201530019796817 MD. ZAHED ALI - IA-0000553 200

132128 12-16-0000558 1201530019796817 LT COL KAMRUL ISLAM - IA-0000558 200

132129 12-16-0000559 1201530019796817 SHAILA ISLAM - IA-0000559 200

132130 12-16-0000560 1201530019796817 MD. FOKRUL AMIN - IA-0000560 200

132131 12-16-0000561 1201530019796817 MD MAMUINUR RASHID - IA-0000561 200

132132 12-16-0000573 1201530019796817 SONJIT SHARKER - IA-0000573 200

132133 12-16-0000600 1201530019796817 DR. SALMA AKHTER - IA-0000600 200

132134 12-16-0000604 1201530019796817 MD TAREQUL ISLAM & BAZLUR RAHMAN - IA-0000604 200

132135 12-16-0000613 1201530019796817 A M SAYED JAHANGIR - IA-0000613 200

132136 12-16-0000616 1201530019796817 MD NOOR HOSSAIN - IA-0000616 200

132137 12-16-0000617 1201530019796817 MOHAMMED MASUM - IA-0000617 200

132138 12-16-0000620 1201530019796817 AKM REZAUL KARIM - IA-0000620 200

132139 12-16-0000623 1201530019796817 MST SANJIDA ISLAM - IA-0000623 200

132140 12-16-0000628 1201530019796817 SALMA RAHAMN - IA-0000628 200

132141 12-16-0000630 1201530019796817 MONUARA BEGUM - IA-0000630 200

132142 12-16-0000634 1201530019796817 KHANDEKER ABUL MASUD - IA-0000634 200

132143 12-16-0000636 1201530019796817 MD SUMON MIAH - IA-0000636 200

132144 12-16-0000638 1201530019796817 SADIQUR RAHMAN AKON - IA-0000638 200

132145 12-16-0000639 1201530019796817 SADIQUR RAHMAN AKON & MOHAMMAD MIJANUR - IA-0000639 200

132146 12-16-0000642 1201530019796817 M.A KARIM SK - IA-0000642 200

132147 12-16-0000649 1201530019796817 MRINAL KANTI PAUL & BIPLOBI GHOSH - IA-0000649 200

132148 12-16-0000653 1201530019796817 AHM ZAMAL UDDIN MEAH - IA-0000653 200

132149 12-16-0000657 1201530019796817 MD. ASSRAFUZZMAN - IA-0000657 200

132150 12-16-0000660 1201530019796817 MD REZAUL KARIM - IA-0000660 200

132151 12-16-0000661 1201530019796817 ABDUL MANNAN HOWLADER & MST JESMIN AKTER - IA-0000661 200

132152 12-16-0000662 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA - IA-0000662 200

132153 12-16-0000667 1201530019796817 MD. SOHEL RANA - IA-0000667 200

132154 12-16-0000672 1201530019796817 KHALEQUZZ JAMAN - IA-0000672 200

132155 12-16-0000674 1201530019796817 MD FAYSAL AHAN - IA-0000674 200

132156 12-16-0000678 1201530019796817 MD. BASHIRUL ALAM - IA-0000678 200

132157 12-16-0000687 1201530019796817 MD JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0000687 200

132158 12-16-0000691 1201530019796817 GOLAM JAKARIA - IA-0000691 200

132159 12-16-0000692 1201530019796817 MD. RIYAD MIAH - IA-0000692 200

132160 12-16-0000720 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD RAJIB CHOWDHURY - IA-0000720 200

132161 12-16-0000723 1201530019796817 TASLIMA AKTER - IA-0000723 200

132162 12-16-0000725 1201530019796817 MD DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0000725 200

132163 12-16-0000733 1201530019796817 FARIDA YESMIN - IA-0000733 200

132164 12-16-0000738 1201530019796817 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM & LIPIA AKTER - IA-0000738 200

132165 12-16-0000744 1201530019796817 MD ARIF HOSSAIN - IA-0000744 200

132166 12-16-0000759 1201530019796817 MD GIAS UDDIN - IA-0000759 200
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132167 12-16-0000761 1201530019796817 OLIUL ISLAM & JASIM UDDIN - IA-0000761 200

132168 12-16-0000763 1201530019796817 NARGIS AHMED - IA-0000763 200

132169 12-16-0000765 1201530019796817 MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0000765 200

132170 12-16-0000769 1201530019796817 SHAANUR ALAM - IA-0000769 200

132171 12-16-0000772 1201530019796817 MD. ALI AZAM - IA-0000772 200

132172 12-16-0000779 1201530019796817 JANNATUL FERDOUSY - IA-0000779 200

132173 12-16-0000783 1201530019796817 MD. KHORSHED ALAM - IA-0000783 200

132174 12-16-0000786 1201530019796817 MOSHIUR RAHMAN - IA-0000786 200

132175 12-16-0000791 1201530019796817 DEJANI PAUL CHOW - IA-0000791 200

132176 12-16-0000801 1201530019796817 SHAYOKH MOHAMMAD MISSION - IA-0000801 200

132177 12-16-0000808 1201530019796817 KAZI MD AYUB ALI - IA-0000808 200

132178 12-16-0000813 1201530019796817 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000813 200

132179 12-16-0000823 1201530019796817 MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0000823 200

132180 12-16-0000828 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD SALAHUDDIN - IA-0000828 200

132181 12-16-0000830 1201530019796817 KHONDOKAR EKRAMUL KABIR - IA-0000830 200

132182 12-16-0000832 1201530019796817 MD NAZMUL HUDA - IA-0000832 200

132183 12-16-0000836 1201530019796817 MD REJUANUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY - IA-0000836 200

132184 12-16-0000837 1201530019796817 MD REJUANUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY - IA-0000837 200

132185 12-16-0000841 1201530019796817 ABUL HOSSAIN BHUIYAN - IA-0000841 200

132186 12-16-0000845 1201530019796817 MD. ASHIF IQBAL - IA-0000845 200

132187 12-16-0000852 1201530019796817 A.K.M SHAMSUL ALAM & HOSNEARA BEGUM - IA-0000852 200

132188 12-16-0000864 1201530019796817 DEJANI DHAR & DWIJATOSH DHAR - IA-0000864 200

132189 12-16-0000870 1201530019796817 MST ROKSANA KHATUN - IA-0000870 200

132190 12-16-0000876 1201530019796817 MD. MIJANUR RAHMAN - IA-0000876 200

132191 12-16-0000885 1201530019796817 HARUN-OR-RASHID - IA-0000885 200

132192 12-16-0000892 1201530019796817 HAJI MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN SARKER - IA-0000892 200

132193 12-16-0000895 1201530019796817 IFTEKHARUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0000895 200

132194 12-16-0000900 1201530019796817 SADIA MIMI - IA-0000900 200

132195 12-16-0000913 1201530019796817 MD MASUDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000913 200

132196 12-16-0000915 1201530019796817 SHIPON AHMED - IA-0000915 200

132197 12-16-0000919 1201530019796817 ASADUZZAMAN KHAN & ASADUZZAMAN KAHN - IA-0000919 200

132198 12-16-0000930 1201530019796817 BIMOL CHANDRA SARKER - IA-0000930 200

132199 12-16-0000931 1201530019796817 BIMOL CHANDRA SARKER & TANIA ROY - IA-0000931 200

132200 12-16-0000937 1201530019796817 NAZMA KHATUN - IA-0000937 200

132201 12-16-0000938 1201530019796817 KHANDOKER SAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0000938 200

132202 12-16-0000940 1201530019796817 NURUN NAHAR - IA-0000940 200

132203 12-16-0000945 1201530019796817 MD SARWAR JAHAN BHUIUYAN - IA-0000945 200

132204 12-16-0000946 1201530019796817 DEBU KUMAR KARMILI RANI - IA-0000946 200

132205 12-16-0000962 1201530019796817 AD AL AMIN S M RUHUL - IA-0000962 200

132206 12-16-0000967 1201530019796817 MD SIDDIQUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0000967 200

132207 12-16-0000974 1201530019796817 K.M. SHARIF HOSSAIN - IA-0000974 200
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132208 12-16-0000978 1201530019796817 NASIMA BEGUM - IA-0000978 200

132209 12-16-0000979 1201530019796817 MAHFUZJA KHANAM - IA-0000979 200

132210 12-16-0000981 1201530019796817 MEHEDI HASAN - IA-0000981 200

132211 12-16-0000988 1201530019796817 MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000988 200

132212 12-16-0001000 1201530019796817 JOSHNA ISLAM - IA-0001000 200

132213 12-16-0001002 1201530019796817 SHAHNAZ KHAN - IA-0001002 200

132214 12-16-0001009 1201530019796817 JAHANARA KHATUN - IA-0001009 200

132215 12-16-0001016 1201530019796817 AKM ABDUR ROUF - IA-0001016 200

132216 12-16-0001018 1201530019796817 KHANDAKER MOKHLESUR RAHMAN - IA-0001018 200

132217 12-16-0001022 1201530019796817 MD HADIUZZAMAN - IA-0001022 200

132218 12-16-0001023 1201530019796817 NURUN NABI CHOWDHURY - IA-0001023 200

132219 12-16-0001025 1201530019796817 IQBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0001025 200

132220 12-16-0001028 1201530019796817 BITHI DATTA - IA-0001028 200

132221 12-16-0001029 1201530019796817 MD ABDUL MAKIN - IA-0001029 200

132222 12-16-0001036 1201530019796817 RAFIQUE UL ALAM - IA-0001036 200

132223 12-16-0001039 1201530019796817 AK FAZLUL HOQUE & JANNATUL FERDOUS - IA-0001039 200

132224 12-16-0001046 1201530019796817 MAIN UDDIN - IA-0001046 200

132225 12-16-0001052 1201530019796817 NURUDDIN MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR - IA-0001052 200

132226 12-16-0001059 1201530019796817 MD MOHIUDDIN MANIK - IA-0001059 200

132227 12-16-0001060 1201530019796817 KHALEDA SULTANA - IA-0001060 200

132228 12-16-0001064 1201530019796817 MD MAHBUB NURUZZAMAN - IA-0001064 200

132229 12-16-0001069 1201530019796817 MD ALAMGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0001069 200

132230 12-16-0001071 1201530019796817 ABUL HASAN & HALIMA BEGUM - IA-0001071 200

132231 12-16-0001075 1201530019796817 SHAHNAJ PERVIN - IA-0001075 200

132232 12-16-0001082 1201530019796817 MD ASIF IQBAL - IA-0001082 200

132233 12-16-0001094 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD JASHIM UDDIN - IA-0001094 200

132234 12-16-0001099 1201530019796817 NIZAM UDDIN - IA-0001099 200

132235 12-16-0001100 1201530019796817 MONIR HOSSAIN - IA-0001100 200

132236 12-16-0001103 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0001103 200

132237 12-16-0001104 1201530019796817 MD. ASADUZZAMAN - IA-0001104 200

132238 12-16-0001112 1201530019796817 AMINUL ISLAM AZAD - IA-0001112 200

132239 12-16-0001115 1201530019796817 MD AZMERI ZAMAN - IA-0001115 200

132240 12-16-0001117 1201530019796817 ABDUL MALEK - IA-0001117 200

132241 12-16-0001118 1201530019796817 ABDUR RAZZAQUE MIA - IA-0001118 200

132242 12-16-0001120 1201530019796817 SANINA YEASMIN - IA-0001120 200

132243 12-16-0001123 1201530019796817 MD ELIAS ABDUR RASHID PRODHAN - IA-0001123 200

132244 12-16-0001124 1201530019796817 SUJIT SARKER - IA-0001124 200

132245 12-16-0001129 1201530019796817 BIVA RANI SAHA - IA-0001129 200

132246 12-16-0001133 1201530019796817 SALINA HAQUE - IA-0001133 200

132247 12-16-0001144 1201530019796817 SELINA FERDOUSI - IA-0001144 200

132248 12-16-0001145 1201530019796817 RABEYA SULTANA - IA-0001145 200
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132249 12-16-0001147 1201530019796817 MD RUHUL AMIN - IA-0001147 200

132250 12-16-0001148 1201530019796817 BISWANATH ROY - IA-0001148 200

132251 12-16-0001149 1201530019796817 BISHONATH ROY & JHANTU ROY - IA-0001149 200

132252 12-16-0001150 1201530019796817 MRS. RAJIA KHANOM - IA-0001150 200

132253 12-16-0001153 1201530019796817 DR. ABUBAKKAR SARKER & SADEKA KHANAM - IA-0001153 200

132254 12-16-0001154 1201530019796817 MD SHAHARIAL HOSAIN - IA-0001154 200

132255 12-16-0001155 1201530019796817 NASIM CHOWDHURY - IA-0001155 200

132256 12-16-0001157 1201530019796817 MRS. SAPNA RAHMAN & MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN - IA-0001157 200

132257 12-16-0001158 1201530019796817 MD YOUSUF MIA - IA-0001158 200

132258 12-16-0001164 1201530019796817 MD. HARUN OR RASHID - IA-0001164 200

132259 12-16-0001175 1201530019796817 BIVA RANI SAHA & SOROJ RANI SAHA - IA-0001175 200

132260 12-16-0001176 1201530019796817 SHIHAB AHMED & MD MUNIR - IA-0001176 200

132261 12-16-0001178 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD NURUL WARA - IA-0001178 200

132262 12-16-0001182 1201530019796817 ISLAM TRADERS - IA-0001182 200

132263 12-16-0001183 1201530019796817 MONERA PARVIN - IA-0001183 200

132264 12-16-0001184 1201530019796817 QUAZI MAMUN SHAHRIAR - IA-0001184 200

132265 12-16-0001185 1201530019796817 MD ANISUZZAMAN TALUKDER - IA-0001185 200

132266 12-16-0001191 1201530019796817 MD. NAZIM SERAZI SUMON - IA-0001191 200

132267 12-16-0001192 1201530019796817 RASHEDUL HAAN JEWEL - IA-0001192 200

132268 12-16-0001193 1201530019796817 MD. MASUM BILLAH - IA-0001193 200

132269 12-16-0001195 1201530019796817 KAZI ABDUL HAKIM - IA-0001195 200

132270 12-16-0001198 1201530019796817 MD. SAZZADUL HAQUE - IA-0001198 200

132271 12-16-0001207 1201530019796817 SHAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0001207 200

132272 12-16-0001208 1201530019796817 MD SHAHIKUL ALAM - IA-0001208 200

132273 12-16-0001210 1201530019796817 MOJIBUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN - IA-0001210 200

132274 12-16-0001211 1201530019796817 MD NAZIR AHMED - IA-0001211 200

132275 12-16-0001212 1201530019796817 MOMENA BEGUM - IA-0001212 200

132276 12-16-0001214 1201530019796817 MD. SHAHIN KHAN - IA-0001214 200

132277 12-16-0001215 1201530019796817 CHAND SULTANA - IA-0001215 200

132278 12-16-0001217 1201530019796817 KHAIRUL ANAM & MUNMUN SULTANA - IA-0001217 200

132279 12-16-0001218 1201530019796817 MD BADRUDUZA - IA-0001218 200

132280 12-16-0001223 1201530019796817 PARVIN SULTANA - IA-0001223 200

132281 12-16-0001226 1201530019796817 MD. ANWARUL AZIM - IA-0001226 200

132282 12-16-0001227 1201530019796817 GOLAM MORTUZA - IA-0001227 200

132283 12-16-0001228 1201530019796817 ABUL HASNAT MOHAMMAD SAYEM - IA-0001228 200

132284 12-16-0001229 1201530019796817 MAHMUDUL HAQ - IA-0001229 200

132285 12-16-0001238 1201530019796817 MD ROBIUL ALAM - IA-0001238 200

132286 12-16-0001240 1201530019796817 SAHELY SULTANA - IA-0001240 200

132287 12-16-0001242 1201530019796817 ABDUL ZOHER ANSARI - IA-0001242 200

132288 12-16-0001249 1201530019796817 DELWAR HOSSAIN & ABDUL AZIZ - IA-0001249 200

132289 12-16-0001250 1201530019796817 MD SEKANDAR - IA-0001250 200
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132290 12-16-0001251 1201530019796817 MD. ABDUR RASHID - IA-0001251 200

132291 12-16-0001255 1201530019796817 MAJOR M.M MOAZZEM HOSSIAN - IA-0001255 200

132292 12-16-0001256 1201530019796817 SULTANA RAZIA - IA-0001256 200

132293 12-16-0001261 1201530019796817 MD. KHABIRUR RAHMAN - IA-0001261 200

132294 12-16-0001265 1201530019796817 MD MOZAMMEL HAQUE - IA-0001265 200

132295 12-16-0001269 1201530019796817 MD AKKAS ALI - IA-0001269 200

132296 12-16-0001270 1201530019796817 MD. KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0001270 200

132297 12-16-0001271 1201530019796817 SHAHANA BEGUM - IA-0001271 200

132298 12-16-0001274 1201530019796817 MD. ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0001274 200

132299 12-16-0001278 1201530019796817 SUMONA SULTANA - IA-0001278 200

132300 12-16-0001282 1201530019796817 MD YOUSUF MIA & MD MAHBUB ALAM - IA-0001282 200

132301 12-16-0001285 1201530019796817 MD GAZI GOLAM MORTUZA - IA-0001285 200

132302 12-16-0001290 1201530019796817 MD ANWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001290 200

132303 12-16-0001294 1201530019796817 MD ABU HELAL & MD SIRAJ - IA-0001294 200

132304 12-16-0001295 1201530019796817 JANNAT ARA - IA-0001295 200

132305 12-16-0001297 1201530019796817 ABM FAZLE RABBI - IA-0001297 200

132306 12-16-0001299 1201530019796817 MAHJABIN NUPUR & IDRISH MAHMUD - IA-0001299 200

132307 12-16-0001300 1201530019796817 UMME SALMA - IA-0001300 200

132308 12-16-0001310 1201530019796817 MD MOSTAK AHMED - IA-0001310 200

132309 12-16-0001315 1201530019796817 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN PATWORY - IA-0001315 200

132310 12-16-0001322 1201530019796817 MD SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0001322 200

132311 12-16-0001330 1201530019796817 CHHANDA SAHA - IA-0001330 200

132312 12-16-0001360 1201530019796817 HOSNE ARA BEGUM - IA-0001360 200

132313 12-16-0001361 1201530019796817 MOMTAZ BEGUM - IA-0001361 200

132314 12-16-0001362 1201530019796817 MOMTAZ BEGUM & BEGUM MAHBUB RAHMAN - IA-0001362 200

132315 12-16-0001364 1201530019796817 JASHIM UDDIN - IA-0001364 200

132316 12-16-0001370 1201530019796817 MD MASUM MIAH & SHIRIN AKTER - IA-0001370 200

132317 12-16-0001374 1201530019796817 ABDUS SABUR - IA-0001374 200

132318 12-16-0001378 1201530019796817 MD SHAJAHAN - IA-0001378 200

132319 12-16-0001379 1201530019796817 MD FAZLUL HAQUE - IA-0001379 200

132320 12-16-0001384 1201530019796817 FARZANA AFROZ - IA-0001384 200

132321 12-16-0001386 1201530019796817 MD MOSHIUR RAHAMN - IA-0001386 200

132322 12-16-0001387 1201530019796817 SHELINA FERDOUSI & MD MOSHIUR RAHMAN - IA-0001387 200

132323 12-16-0001388 1201530019796817 TAHMINA PATWARI - IA-0001388 200

132324 12-16-0001389 1201530019796817 MD ANISUR RAHMAN & TAHMINA PATWARY - IA-0001389 200

132325 12-16-0001390 1201530019796817 ZAHID HOSSAIKHAN - IA-0001390 200

132326 12-16-0001391 1201530019796817 SAYEDA AFRIN - IA-0001391 200

132327 12-16-0001392 1201530019796817 KALPANA RANI SAHA - IA-0001392 200

132328 12-16-0001393 1201530019796817 AMALENDU SAHA - IA-0001393 200

132329 12-16-0001399 1201530019796817 FARZANA AFROZ MISHU & ABIRUL ISLAM - IA-0001399 200

132330 12-16-0001401 1201530019796817 S M WALIUR RAHMAN - IA-0001401 200
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132331 12-16-0001402 1201530019796817 TASLIMA BEGUM & NASIR AHMED - IA-0001402 200

132332 12-16-0001403 1201530019796817 HOSNE ARA BEGUM & NASIR AHMED - IA-0001403 200

132333 12-16-0001408 1201530019796817 MD SOWKAT OSMAN - IA-0001408 200

132334 12-16-0001412 1201530019796817 HALIMA AKTER - IA-0001412 200

132335 12-16-0001413 1201530019796817 MOHAMMED ZAKIR HOSSAIN & ROWSHAN ARA LEENA - IA-0001413 200

132336 12-16-0001414 1201530019796817 MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0001414 200

132337 12-16-0001420 1201530019796817 MD JAHIRUDDIN - IA-0001420 200

132338 12-16-0001425 1201530019796817 MD. MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN - IA-0001425 200

132339 12-16-0001426 1201530019796817 CHAND SULTAAN & MD GAZI GOLAM - IA-0001426 200

132340 12-16-0001427 1201530019796817 AFIA KHATOON - IA-0001427 200

132341 12-16-0001429 1201530019796817 MD. ANISUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0001429 200

132342 12-16-0001430 1201530019796817 MITHUN SAHA - IA-0001430 200

132343 12-16-0001431 1201530019796817 MD ABU YOUSUF - IA-0001431 200

132344 12-16-0001432 1201530019796817 MD ABU YOUSUF & NIGAR YOUSUF - IA-0001432 200

132345 12-16-0001433 1201530019796817 MD ZIAUL KABIR - IA-0001433 200

132346 12-16-0001434 1201530019796817 MD ZIAUL KABIR & MEHERUN NESA - IA-0001434 200

132347 12-16-0001435 1201530019796817 HAZERA AHMED - IA-0001435 200

132348 12-16-0001436 1201530019796817 SHAHANA BEGUM & HAFIZA BEGUM - IA-0001436 200

132349 12-16-0001437 1201530019796817 JESMIN AKTER & ASMA AKTER - IA-0001437 200

132350 12-16-0001438 1201530019796817 RAHIMA YEASMIN - IA-0001438 200

132351 12-16-0001439 1201530019796817 MD BABUL MIAH - IA-0001439 200

132352 12-16-0001444 1201530019796817 SURIYA BEGUM - IA-0001444 200

132353 12-16-0001445 1201530019796817 NURUN NAHAR PARVIN - IA-0001445 200

132354 12-16-0001451 1201530019796817 KAZI MD MOHIUDDIN - IA-0001451 200

132355 12-16-0001452 1201530019796817 SELINA AKTHER - IA-0001452 200

132356 12-16-0001453 1201530019796817 SULTANA AKHTER - IA-0001453 200

132357 12-16-0001454 1201530019796817 TAHMINA AKHTER - IA-0001454 200

132358 12-16-0001459 1201530019796817 NIGAR YOUSUF - IA-0001459 200

132359 12-16-0001460 1201530019796817 B.F.M. SAYED HOSSAIN & SELINA HOSSAIN - IA-0001460 200

132360 12-16-0001479 1201530019796817 MD. TAUFIQ HASSAN MOZUMDR - IA-0001479 200

132361 12-16-0001482 1201530019796817 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN - IA-0001482 200

132362 12-16-0001487 1201530019796817 MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE & ASMA - IA-0001487 200

132363 12-16-0001496 1201530019796817 FATEMA BEGUM - IA-0001496 200

132364 12-16-0001497 1201530019796817 TAHMINA AHMED - IA-0001497 200

132365 12-16-0001501 1201530019796817 MARIA AHMED - IA-0001501 200

132366 12-16-0001502 1201530019796817 PARUL - IA-0001502 200

132367 12-16-0001503 1201530019796817 MD HARONOR RASHID - IA-0001503 200

132368 12-16-0001509 1201530019796817 NARGIS JAHAN KANAK - IA-0001509 200

132369 12-16-0001510 1201530019796817 MD REZAUL HAQUE NARGIS - IA-0001510 200

132370 12-16-0001516 1201530019796817 SOKSANA SHAFIQ & SAMIRA ALAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0001516 200

132371 12-16-0001522 1201530019796817 S M SAJJAD HOSSAIN - IA-0001522 200
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132372 12-16-0001534 1201530019796817 ISMAT ARA - IA-0001534 200

132373 12-16-0001535 1201530019796817 JAHANARA AKHTER - IA-0001535 200

132374 12-16-0001542 1201530019796817 RAFIQUL ALAM - IA-0001542 200

132375 12-16-0001543 1201530019796817 NASRIN AKHTER - IA-0001543 200

132376 12-16-0001550 1201530019796817 MD REDUAR RAHMAN - IA-0001550 200

132377 12-16-0001551 1201530019796817 IFFAT REJWANA - IA-0001551 200

132378 12-16-0001552 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0001552 200

132379 12-16-0001553 1201530019796817 DR AMINUR RAHMAN - IA-0001553 200

132380 12-16-0001558 1201530019796817 AVIJIT BHATACHARJEE - IA-0001558 200

132381 12-16-0001562 1201530019796817 MAHMUDA AKHTER MEENA - IA-0001562 200

132382 12-16-0001563 1201530019796817 AKM FAKHRUL ISLAM - IA-0001563 200

132383 12-16-0001565 1201530019796817 KISHORE PAUL & UTPALA KUNDU - IA-0001565 200

132384 12-16-0001566 1201530019796817 MD AL AMIN - IA-0001566 200

132385 12-16-0001571 1201530019796817 HASHI RANI MODAK - IA-0001571 200

132386 12-16-0001572 1201530019796817 MD ABDUR ROUF - IA-0001572 200

132387 12-16-0001576 1201530019796817 AKM KAMRUL ISLAM - IA-0001576 200

132388 12-16-0001577 1201530019796817 ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0001577 200

132389 12-16-0001595 1201530019796817 JAHIRUL ISLAM - IA-0001595 200

132390 12-16-0001599 1201530019796817 BIMAN KUMAR - IA-0001599 200

132391 12-16-0001606 1201530019796817 MAHMUDUL HASAN - IA-0001606 200

132392 12-16-0001619 1201530019796817 MD MAZBAUL HASAN - IA-0001619 200

132393 12-16-0001626 1201530019796817 FAZLE ELAHI - IA-0001626 200

132394 12-16-0001629 1201530019796817 SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0001629 200

132395 12-16-0001630 1201530019796817 MD AZIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0001630 200

132396 12-16-0001631 1201530019796817 SHAHIN AHMED - IA-0001631 200

132397 12-16-0001640 1201530019796817 SANTANU KUMAR GANGULY - IA-0001640 200

132398 12-16-0001641 1201530019796817 MD RASHEKUL ISLAM - IA-0001641 200

132399 12-16-0001642 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD YOUSUF - IA-0001642 200

132400 12-16-0001653 1201530019796817 MD. ATAULLAH SHARIF - IA-0001653 200

132401 12-16-0001657 1201530019796817 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN SINHA - IA-0001657 200

132402 12-16-0001671 1201530019796817 SHAPNA SAHA - IA-0001671 200

132403 12-16-0001675 1201530019796817 MD. EMDADUL HAQUE - IA-0001675 200

132404 12-16-0001683 1201530019796817 SHAHANARA - IA-0001683 200

132405 12-16-0001686 1201530019796817 HAFIZUR RAHMAN SHAHIN - IA-0001686 200

132406 12-16-0001692 1201530019796817 FARIDA RAHMAN - IA-0001692 200

132407 12-16-0001693 1201530019796817 SYEDA MAKSUDA AKHTER - IA-0001693 200

132408 12-16-0001694 1201530019796817 MD RUHUL AMIN - IA-0001694 200

132409 12-16-0001699 1201530019796817 MD MOFAZZAL HOSSAIN & MUNNI - IA-0001699 200

132410 12-16-0001702 1201530019796817 SUMITA RANI MONDAL - IA-0001702 200

132411 12-16-0001703 1201530019796817 DASHARATH CH.MONDAL - IA-0001703 200

132412 12-16-0001706 1201530019796817 MD ELAYESH SHAH - IA-0001706 200
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132413 12-16-0001717 1201530019796817 MD HARUN OR RASHID - IA-0001717 200

132414 12-16-0001720 1201530019796817 SALAHUDDIN AHMED & SHAZIA ANWAR - IA-0001720 200

132415 12-16-0001724 1201530019796817 MD. HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0001724 200

132416 12-16-0001733 1201530019796817 HASIBUL HASAN AKAND - IA-0001733 200

132417 12-16-0001734 1201530019796817 ALI IMAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0001734 200

132418 12-16-0001785 1201530019796817 MD. SUHORAB HOSSAIN - IA-0001785 200

132419 12-16-0001792 1201530019796817 MDTOUHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0001792 200

132420 12-16-0001855 1201530019796817 SHAKIL AHMED - IA-0001855 200

132421 12-16-0001858 1201530019796817 NURUNNAHAR BEGUM - IA-0001858 200

132422 12-16-0001866 1201530019796817 KANIKA RANI DEY & BISWAJIT DUTTA - IA-0001866 200

132423 12-16-0001876 1201530019796817 NAHID HOSSAIN - IA-0001876 200

132424 12-16-0001899 1201530019796817 RAJU AHMED - IA-0001899 200

132425 12-16-0001900 1201530019796817 RAZU AHMED & ANTARA AHMED - IA-0001900 200

132426 12-16-0001910 1201530019796817 MD AZAD HOSSAIN & SELI SHEIKH - IA-0001910 200

132427 12-16-0001918 1201530019796817 AMINUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0001918 200

132428 12-16-0001919 1201530019796817 MD AMDADUL HOQUE BULBUL - IA-0001919 200

132429 12-16-0001924 1201530019796817 ABM MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0001924 200

132430 12-16-0001925 1201530019796817 ABM MIZANUR RAHMAN & DILSAD RAHMAN MUNNI - IA-0001925 200

132431 12-16-0001926 1201530019796817 MST DILSAD RAHAMN MUNNI - IA-0001926 200

132432 12-16-0001929 1201530019796817 SALIM HOSSAIN - IA-0001929 200

132433 12-16-0001935 1201530019796817 SALIM HOSSAIN & PARVIN AKTER - IA-0001935 200

132434 12-16-0001938 1201530019796817 MD SHAHJAHAN - IA-0001938 200

132435 12-16-0001939 1201530019796817 SALEHA AKTER JAHAN - IA-0001939 200

132436 12-16-0001977 1201530019796817 DIN MOHAMMAD - IA-0001977 200

132437 12-16-0001978 1201530019796817 SALEH AHMED - IA-0001978 200

132438 12-16-0001991 1201530019796817 MD ABDUL KARIM - IA-0001991 200

132439 12-16-0001992 1201530019796817 MD ABDUL KARIM & SHAHEDA KARIM CHOWDHURY - IA-0001992 200

132440 12-16-0001993 1201530019796817 SHAHEA KARIM CHOWDHURY - IA-0001993 200

132441 12-16-0001996 1201530019796817 SADANANDA TALUKDER - IA-0001996 200

132442 12-16-0001999 1201530019796817 ARIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0001999 200

132443 12-16-0002001 1201530019796817 MST SALMA AKTER ELORA - IA-0002001 200

132444 12-16-0002003 1201530019796817 SWOPAN KUMAR MONDAL - IA-0002003 200

132445 12-16-0002011 1201530019796817 MD. SHADHAT HOSSAIN - IA-0002011 200

132446 12-16-0002023 1201530019796817 HASINA AKTER - IA-0002023 200

132447 12-16-0002024 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0002024 200

132448 12-16-0002026 1201530019796817 NILUFAR YEASMIN - IA-0002026 200

132449 12-16-0002027 1201530019796817 MOHAMMED ABDUL MOTALEB - IA-0002027 200

132450 12-16-0002031 1201530019796817 MAHMUDA BEGUM - IA-0002031 200

132451 12-16-0002032 1201530019796817 SHAMIMA AFROZE - IA-0002032 200

132452 12-16-0002035 1201530019796817 MD. ABU JAFAR - IA-0002035 200

132453 12-16-0002036 1201530019796817 PARESH CHANDRA HALDER - IA-0002036 200
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132454 12-16-0002040 1201530019796817 ABDUR RAZZAK MIAH - IA-0002040 200

132455 12-16-0002041 1201530019796817 AHM ABDULLAH - IA-0002041 200

132456 12-16-0002047 1201530019796817 MD SYEDUR RAHMAN - IA-0002047 200

132457 12-16-0002048 1201530019796817 ABDULLAH AL MAMUN RAJIB - IA-0002048 200

132458 12-16-0002049 1201530019796817 JALAL AHMED - IA-0002049 200

132459 12-16-0002050 1201530019796817 AFROZA KABIR & MST. SALMA AKTER ELORA - IA-0002050 200

132460 12-16-0002053 1201530019796817 JALALUR RAHMAN - IA-0002053 200

132461 12-16-0002055 1201530019796817 MD. SHAFIKUL ISLAM - IA-0002055 200

132462 12-16-0002066 1201530019796817 MOHAMMED MOJIBUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN - IA-0002066 200

132463 12-16-0002068 1201530019796817 MIR MASBAH UDDIN - IA-0002068 200

132464 12-16-0002076 1201530019796817 MOHAMMED LUTFUR - IA-0002076 200

132465 12-16-0002077 1201530019796817 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN - IA-0002077 200

132466 12-16-0002083 1201530019796817 MD. TAJUL ISLAM - IA-0002083 200

132467 12-16-0002086 1201530019796817 MD BABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0002086 200

132468 12-16-0002087 1201530019796817 SUSHANTI KRITI - IA-0002087 200

132469 12-16-0002102 1201530019796817 ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0002102 200

132470 12-16-0002103 1201530019796817 PAVEL HYDER CHOWDHURY - IA-0002103 200

132471 12-16-0002104 1201530019796817 ONU REZA - IA-0002104 200

132472 12-16-0002105 1201530019796817 JESMIN SULTANA - IA-0002105 200

132473 12-16-0002110 1201530019796817 SHAHANARA BEGUM - IA-0002110 200

132474 12-16-0002111 1201530019796817 MD ABUL KAUSER - IA-0002111 200

132475 12-16-0002115 1201530019796817 SHAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0002115 200

132476 12-16-0002126 1201530019796817 MD BELAL HUSSIAN - IA-0002126 200

132477 12-16-0002131 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD SUMON REZA - IA-0002131 200

132478 12-16-0002132 1201530019796817 MOHAMMD SUMAN - IA-0002132 200

132479 12-16-0002133 1201530019796817 NARGIS KARIM - IA-0002133 200

132480 12-16-0002135 1201530019796817 MD. ATIQUL ISLAM - IA-0002135 200

132481 12-16-0002136 1201530019796817 MD. ABDUL MONNAF MIAH - IA-0002136 200

132482 12-16-0002144 1201530019796817 EMRAN KABIR CHOWDHURY - IA-0002144 200

132483 12-16-0002145 1201530019796817 MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0002145 200

132484 12-16-0002151 1201530019796817 RATAN BISWAS - IA-0002151 200

132485 12-16-0002154 1201530019796817 AKLIMA KHATUN - IA-0002154 200

132486 12-16-0002159 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD MOMINUR RAHMAN - IA-0002159 200

132487 12-16-0002160 1201530019796817 RAKIBA AKTER - IA-0002160 200

132488 12-16-0002163 1201530019796817 MD KHAIRUL HASAN - IA-0002163 200

132489 12-16-0002174 1201530019796817 DR MD FAKRUDDIN HUIYAN - IA-0002174 200

132490 12-16-0002178 1201530019796817 MD GOLAM KABIR - IA-0002178 200

132491 12-16-0002182 1201530019796817 MD. ABDUR RASHID - IA-0002182 200

132492 12-16-0002185 1201530019796817 MD SOJIB MIA - IA-0002185 200

132493 12-16-0002187 1201530019796817 IMAM HOSSAIN - IA-0002187 200

132494 12-16-0002189 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD ABDUL AHAD - IA-0002189 200
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132495 12-16-0002195 1201530019796817 MD RASEDUR RAHMAN - IA-0002195 200

132496 12-16-0002197 1201530019796817 MD FARUK HOSSAIN - IA-0002197 200

132497 12-16-0002198 1201530019796817 SALMA MAJNUL HUQ - IA-0002198 200

132498 12-16-0002199 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0002199 200

132499 12-16-0002205 1201530019796817 M ZIAUR RAHMAN - IA-0002205 200

132500 12-16-0002211 1201530019796817 SHULI AKTER - IA-0002211 200

132501 12-16-0002213 1201530019796817 BIKASH NARAYAN DUTTA - IA-0002213 200

132502 12-16-0002219 1201530019796817 MD ZIRUL ISLAM - IA-0002219 200

132503 12-16-0002221 1201530019796817 MAKSUDA RAHMAN - IA-0002221 200

132504 12-16-0002223 1201530019796817 MOHIBUR RAHMAN & TAMIMA ISHRAT - IA-0002223 200

132505 12-16-0002231 1201530019796817 SHAFIQUR RAHMAN SELIM - IA-0002231 200

132506 12-16-0002239 1201530019796817 MD SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0002239 200

132507 12-16-0002244 1201530019796817 B M MORSHED - IA-0002244 200

132508 12-16-0002254 1201530019796817 MD NURUL ABSAR - IA-0002254 200

132509 12-16-0002255 1201530019796817 A.F.M MAHFUZUR RAHMAN - IA-0002255 200

132510 12-16-0002258 1201530019796817 MD MONIR HOSAIN - IA-0002258 200

132511 12-16-0002259 1201530019796817 MD SAZZAT HOSSAIN - IA-0002259 200

132512 12-16-0002260 1201530019796817 REHANA HAIDER - IA-0002260 200

132513 12-16-0002263 1201530019796817 DELWARA BEGUM - IA-0002263 200

132514 12-16-0002268 1201530019796817 ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0002268 200

132515 12-16-0002269 1201530019796817 MD RASUL AMIN - IA-0002269 200

132516 12-16-0002270 1201530019796817 DILARA NAZNEEN DEEBA - IA-0002270 200

132517 12-16-0002272 1201530019796817 AFSARUN NESSA - IA-0002272 200

132518 12-16-0002273 1201530019796817 SUZADUR RAHMAN - IA-0002273 200

132519 12-16-0002275 1201530019796817 MD MAKSUDUL ALAM JAHID - IA-0002275 200

132520 12-16-0002276 1201530019796817 F A M ZIAUDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0002276 200

132521 12-16-0002277 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD SAZZAD HOSSAIN - IA-0002277 200

132522 12-16-0002281 1201530019796817 ABDUL QUADERZILANI - IA-0002281 200

132523 12-16-0002291 1201530019796817 MD MOINUDDIN SHEIKH - IA-0002291 200

132524 12-16-0002292 1201530019796817 MD. ASADUZZAMN ASAD - IA-0002292 200

132525 12-16-0002293 1201530019796817 KHODEZA BEGUM - IA-0002293 200

132526 12-16-0002294 1201530019796817 MD. REFATULLAH - IA-0002294 200

132527 12-16-0002297 1201530019796817 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0002297 200

132528 12-16-0002302 1201530019796817 MD. SATHEQUR RAHMAN - IA-0002302 200

132529 12-16-0002304 1201530019796817 MD AMINUL KARIM - IA-0002304 200

132530 12-16-0002312 1201530019796817 SHIRIN ISLAM - IA-0002312 200

132531 12-16-0002318 1201530019796817 AFSANA FERDOUS - IA-0002318 200

132532 12-16-0002319 1201530019796817 KHALEDA AKTER - IA-0002319 200

132533 12-16-0002323 1201530019796817 RAKIBA BEGUM - IA-0002323 200

132534 12-16-0002325 1201530019796817 BILLAL HOSSAIN - IA-0002325 200

132535 12-16-0002327 1201530019796817 MD MUSHARRAF HOSSAIN & MOHAMMAD MUBARAK HOSSAIN - IA-0002327 200
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132536 12-16-0002328 1201530019796817 SHAPAN SHAHA & TAPOS SHAHA - IA-0002328 200

132537 12-16-0002331 1201530019796817 ABDUL BAQEE KHAN MAJLIS & ASM GOLAM MOHIUDDIN - IA-0002331 200

132538 12-16-0002332 1201530019796817 MD. ANISUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0002332 200

132539 12-16-0002333 1201530019796817 MAHFUZUL HAQUE & MD. SHAHJAHAN - IA-0002333 200

132540 12-16-0002334 1201530019796817 MD. ZAHIRUL HOQUE JAMSHED - IA-0002334 200

132541 12-16-0002336 1201530019796817 MIA MD NUR UDDIN - IA-0002336 200

132542 12-16-0002337 1201530019796817 MD SHAMSUL ARIF KHAN - IA-0002337 200

132543 12-16-0002339 1201530019796817 MOHAMMED ELEAS HOSSAIN - IA-0002339 200

132544 12-16-0002340 1201530019796817 QAZI SHAMSUL HAQUE - IA-0002340 200

132545 12-16-0002346 1201530019796817 KOHINUR AKTER AKHI - IA-0002346 200

132546 12-16-0002349 1201530019796817 MAHEN UDDIN MULLAH - IA-0002349 200

132547 12-16-0002351 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD SAJEDUL KARIM & MOAZZEM HOSSAIN - IA-0002351 200

132548 12-16-0002352 1201530019796817 MD JAHANGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0002352 200

132549 12-16-0002354 1201530019796817 SHAFIQUL ALAM - IA-0002354 200

132550 12-16-0002357 1201530019796817 SELINA AKTER - IA-0002357 200

132551 12-16-0002358 1201530019796817 SELINA AKTER & ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0002358 200

132552 12-16-0002359 1201530019796817 AKM KAMRUL HUDA - IA-0002359 200

132553 12-16-0002360 1201530019796817 RAHIMA YEASMIN & MONOWARA BEGUM - IA-0002360 200

132554 12-16-0002372 1201530019796817 EMRAT HOSSAIN - IA-0002372 200

132555 12-16-0002375 1201530019796817 FARHANA BEGUM & MOHAMAMD SAZZAD HOSSAIN - IA-0002375 200

132556 12-16-0002380 1201530019796817 JAKIRA BEGUM - IA-0002380 200

132557 12-16-0002385 1201530019796817 KHADIZA BEGUM - IA-0002385 200

132558 12-16-0002387 1201530019796817 MD SHAIDUL ISLAM - IA-0002387 200

132559 12-16-0002390 1201530019796817 MD RABIUL ALAM - IA-0002390 200

132560 12-16-0002393 1201530019796817 MD MASUDUL ALAM - IA-0002393 200

132561 12-16-0002395 1201530019796817 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0002395 200

132562 12-16-0002396 1201530019796817 MAJ GEN MD SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0002396 200

132563 12-16-0002400 1201530019796817 MD. NAZMUL HUDA - IA-0002400 200

132564 12-16-0002404 1201530019796817 PROKASH KRISHNA SARKAR - IA-0002404 200

132565 12-16-0002406 1201530019796817 JOYA DAS GUPTA - IA-0002406 200

132566 12-16-0002409 1201530019796817 MRS AZMI ARIF - IA-0002409 200

132567 12-16-0002414 1201530019796817 MD. ALI HOSSAIN - IA-0002414 200

132568 12-16-0002415 1201530019796817 NARAYAN CHANDRA ROY - IA-0002415 200

132569 12-16-0002419 1201530019796817 SALMA AKTER - IA-0002419 200

132570 12-16-0002420 1201530019796817 NARGIS AKTER - IA-0002420 200

132571 12-16-0002421 1201530019796817 MD SHAHIDUL - IA-0002421 200

132572 12-16-0002425 1201530019796817 DILRUBA AKTER - IA-0002425 200

132573 12-16-0002426 1201530019796817 SABINA YASMIN - IA-0002426 200

132574 12-16-0002432 1201530019796817 ANWAR JAHAN - IA-0002432 200

132575 12-16-0002434 1201530019796817 MAKSUDER RAHMAN - IA-0002434 200

132576 12-16-0002435 1201530019796817 MILON HALDER - IA-0002435 200
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132577 12-16-0002436 1201530019796817 DOLLY AKTHER - IA-0002436 200

132578 12-16-0002443 1201530019796817 MST NAINA NAJNIN - IA-0002443 200

132579 12-16-0002444 1201530019796817 JAMIL AHMED - IA-0002444 200

132580 12-16-0002445 1201530019796817 SHUBARNA AHMED & JAMIL AHMED - IA-0002445 200

132581 12-16-0002446 1201530019796817 SHUBARNA AHMED - IA-0002446 200

132582 12-16-0002452 1201530019796817 KHANDOKAR SHILPI AKTER - IA-0002452 200

132583 12-16-0002454 1201530019796817 S M OBIDUL HAQUE - IA-0002454 200

132584 12-16-0002455 1201530019796817 MD SHAH ALAM KHAN - IA-0002455 200

132585 12-16-0002460 1201530019796817 FARZANA AKTER - IA-0002460 200

132586 12-16-0002461 1201530019796817 MD NAZMUL HUDA & WASMA ARMIN - IA-0002461 200

132587 12-16-0002464 1201530019796817 MD. ABU JAFAR & TANIA AFROZ - IA-0002464 200

132588 12-16-0002468 1201530019796817 TANVIN MOWLA SUMI - IA-0002468 200

132589 12-16-0002470 1201530019796817 MAJ GEN MD TOUFIQUL ALAM - IA-0002470 200

132590 12-16-0002484 1201530019796817 NAZNEEN AKTER - IA-0002484 200

132591 12-16-0002485 1201530019796817 MEHEDI HASAN - IA-0002485 200

132592 12-16-0002486 1201530019796817 MD. FAZLUL HAQUE - IA-0002486 200

132593 12-16-0002495 1201530019796817 BRIG. GEN. MD. MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN - IA-0002495 200

132594 12-16-0002500 1201530019796817 LUBNA AKTER DOLY - IA-0002500 200

132595 12-16-0002502 1201530019796817 MD SHAHID UDDIN AHMED - IA-0002502 200

132596 12-16-0002503 1201530019796817 PARVIN AKHTER - IA-0002503 200

132597 12-16-0002506 1201530019796817 SALMA AKTER - IA-0002506 200

132598 12-16-0002509 1201530019796817 DR MD IMRUL HASAN WARISI - IA-0002509 200

132599 12-16-0002516 1201530019796817 TAHERA BISWAS - IA-0002516 200

132600 12-16-0002517 1201530019796817 SONIA ISLAM - IA-0002517 200

132601 12-16-0002520 1201530019796817 SHAH TAJUL ISLAM - IA-0002520 200

132602 12-16-0002523 1201530019796817 SIFAT E RABBY - IA-0002523 200

132603 12-16-0002536 1201530019796817 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0002536 200

132604 12-16-0002537 1201530019796817 SHIRIN AKHTER - IA-0002537 200

132605 12-16-0002539 1201530019796817 RABEYA KHATUN - IA-0002539 200

132606 12-16-0002540 1201530019796817 MD MUKHLESUR RAHMAN & MOHD TOSLIM - IA-0002540 200

132607 12-16-0002542 1201530019796817 SELIM MD JAHANGIR - IA-0002542 200

132608 12-16-0002551 1201530019796817 SAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0002551 200

132609 12-16-0002554 1201530019796817 NAZMA HABIB - IA-0002554 200

132610 12-16-0002557 1201530019796817 ABDUL JABBAR MIA - IA-0002557 200

132611 12-16-0002562 1201530019796817 AFM QUAMRUL HASSAN - IA-0002562 200

132612 12-16-0002567 1201530019796817 HUMAYUN KABIR HIMU - IA-0002567 200

132613 12-16-0002574 1201530019796817 MD ABUL KHAIR MIA - IA-0002574 200

132614 12-16-0002575 1201530019796817 SHAHNAZ BEGUM - IA-0002575 200

132615 12-16-0002577 1201530019796817 MD SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0002577 200

132616 12-16-0002579 1201530019796817 SHAHEEN AKTHER - IA-0002579 200

132617 12-16-0002584 1201530019796817 ABM KARIM ULLAH - IA-0002584 200
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132618 12-16-0002590 1201530019796817 HUMAYUN KABIR & MUSFIQUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN - IA-0002590 200

132619 12-16-0002593 1201530019796817 MD. NURUL AMIN - IA-0002593 200

132620 12-16-0002596 1201530019796817 SYED ZAHURUL ISLAM - IA-0002596 200

132621 12-16-0002598 1201530019796817 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN - IA-0002598 200

132622 12-16-0002604 1201530019796817 MD ISMAIL HOSSIAN DULAL - IA-0002604 200

132623 12-16-0002610 1201530019796817 AKM KAMRUL ISLAM - IA-0002610 200

132624 12-16-0002611 1201530019796817 MD. NAJRUL MADBAR - IA-0002611 200

132625 12-16-0002613 1201530019796817 MD ALI HAIDER - IA-0002613 200

132626 12-16-0002614 1201530019796817 MD. MONIRUZZAMAN - IA-0002614 200

132627 12-16-0002616 1201530019796817 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0002616 200

132628 12-16-0002618 1201530019796817 ELA RANI CHOWDHURY - IA-0002618 200

132629 12-16-0002620 1201530019796817 MOMTAJ BEGUM - IA-0002620 200

132630 12-16-0002622 1201530019796817 GOLAM FARUQUE - IA-0002622 200

132631 12-16-0002623 1201530019796817 AFRIN AHMED - IA-0002623 200

132632 12-16-0002626 1201530019796817 MD GOLAM KABIR - IA-0002626 200

132633 12-16-0002628 1201530019796817 MARIAM HOSSAIN - IA-0002628 200

132634 12-16-0002635 1201530019796817 FAKRULLAH KHAN - IA-0002635 200

132635 12-16-0002636 1201530019796817 NAZAM KHAN - IA-0002636 200

132636 12-16-0002639 1201530019796817 RUBINA IQBAL - IA-0002639 200

132637 12-16-0002641 1201530019796817 ALI HAIDER CHOWDHURY - IA-0002641 200

132638 12-16-0002646 1201530019796817 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0002646 200

132639 12-16-0002660 1201530019796817 DEBO BRATA ROY - IA-0002660 200

132640 12-16-0002663 1201530019796817 M SAIDUL ALAM - IA-0002663 200

132641 12-16-0002664 1201530019796817 M SAIFUL ALAM & ANJUMAN ARA - IA-0002664 200

132642 12-16-0002667 1201530019796817 MIRZA MD ABDUL ALIM - IA-0002667 200

132643 12-16-0002668 1201530019796817 YASIR YAMIN - IA-0002668 200

132644 12-16-0002670 1201530019796817 TASLIMA KHATUN - IA-0002670 200

132645 12-16-0002680 1201530019796817 SAMIR GAIN - IA-0002680 200

132646 12-16-0002682 1201530019796817 MURAD REZA SIDDIQUE - IA-0002682 200

132647 12-16-0002684 1201530019796817 ARIF HAIDER - IA-0002684 200

132648 12-16-0002685 1201530019796817 QUAZI HASNAT SHAHRIAR - IA-0002685 200

132649 12-16-0002686 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD ABDUL GAFFAR - IA-0002686 200

132650 12-16-0002694 1201530019796817 ANJUMAN ARA BEGUM - IA-0002694 200

132651 12-16-0002699 1201530019796817 RUBEL KHAN - IA-0002699 200

132652 12-16-0002705 1201530019796817 JANNATUL FERDAUS - IA-0002705 200

132653 12-16-0002706 1201530019796817 SUFIA HABIB - IA-0002706 200

132654 12-16-0002709 1201530019796817 MD SHAHID HOSSAIN - IA-0002709 200

132655 12-16-0002710 1201530019796817 MST RAHIMA AKHTER KHATUN - IA-0002710 200

132656 12-16-0002715 1201530019796817 MD ABDUS SAMAD - IA-0002715 200

132657 12-16-0002721 1201530019796817 DR MD RASUL AMIN & DR G M SADIK HASAN - IA-0002721 200

132658 12-16-0002728 1201530019796817 DR AKM MUSLEM UDDIN - IA-0002728 200
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132659 12-16-0002730 1201530019796817 MD TIPU MIAH - IA-0002730 200

132660 12-16-0002731 1201530019796817 MIJANUR RAHMAN - IA-0002731 200

132661 12-16-0002737 1201530019796817 MD ARIFUR RAHMAN & MD AMDADUL HAQUE - IA-0002737 200

132662 12-16-0002743 1201530019796817 MD ABDUL ALIM - IA-0002743 200

132663 12-16-0002744 1201530019796817 MD. AZHERUL ISLAM - IA-0002744 200

132664 12-16-0002749 1201530019796817 SUMONA AKTER BITHI - IA-0002749 200

132665 12-16-0002750 1201530019796817 SHOYEBUL HAMID CHOWDHURY - IA-0002750 200

132666 12-16-0002760 1201530019796817 MD SALEH UDDIN - IA-0002760 200

132667 12-16-0002762 1201530019796817 MD. HASAN IMAM - IA-0002762 200

132668 12-16-0002772 1201530019796817 KISHORE PAUL - IA-0002772 200

132669 12-16-0002781 1201530019796817 ARS FAKHRUL ALAM - IA-0002781 200

132670 12-16-0002782 1201530019796817 MD RASHADUL HAQUE - IA-0002782 200

132671 12-16-0002788 1201530019796817 MAMUN ENTERPRISE - IA-0002788 200

132672 12-16-0002789 1201530019796817 FATEMA RASHID - IA-0002789 200

132673 12-16-0002791 1201530019796817 MD FAYSAL BHUIYAN - IA-0002791 200

132674 12-16-0002792 1201530019796817 PABITRA BISWAS SAGAR - IA-0002792 200

132675 12-16-0002795 1201530019796817 ABDUL QUIAM KHAN - IA-0002795 200

132676 12-16-0002798 1201530019796817 MD MORSHADUL ALAM - IA-0002798 200

132677 12-16-0002802 1201530019796817 MD MOTAHER HOSSAIN - IA-0002802 200

132678 12-16-0002803 1201530019796817 AMINUL HOQUE - IA-0002803 200

132679 12-16-0002807 1201530019796817 ASMA AFROZ - IA-0002807 200

132680 12-16-0002809 1201530019796817 MD ABUL KALAM - IA-0002809 200

132681 12-16-0002813 1201530019796817 MD ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0002813 200

132682 12-16-0002815 1201530019796817 BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY - IA-0002815 200

132683 12-16-0002820 1201530019796817 MD JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0002820 200

132684 12-16-0002824 1201530019796817 MD SULTAN MAHMUD - IA-0002824 200

132685 12-16-0002830 1201530019796817 NAZRUL ISLAM MAJUMDER - IA-0002830 200

132686 12-16-0002841 1201530019796817 MD. HARUN OR RASHID - IA-0002841 200

132687 12-16-0002844 1201530019796817 JANNATUL FERDOUS - IA-0002844 200

132688 12-16-0002846 1201530019796817 MD RAJAUL KARIM BADSHA - IA-0002846 200

132689 12-16-0002853 1201530019796817 SHAHANARA AKTHER - IA-0002853 200

132690 12-16-0002855 1201530019796817 MD ALAMGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0002855 200

132691 12-16-0002861 1201530019796817 MD KAMAL HOSSAIN - IA-0002861 200

132692 12-16-0002866 1201530019796817 ABDUL KHALEQUE CHOWDHURY - IA-0002866 200

132693 12-16-0002869 1201530019796817 SALAHUDDIN AHMED - IA-0002869 200

132694 12-16-0002873 1201530019796817 MD. ASADUDDOULA - IA-0002873 200

132695 12-16-0002874 1201530019796817 S.M MEHEDI HASAN - IA-0002874 200

132696 12-16-0002882 1201530019796817 MD ABDUL HALIM - IA-0002882 200

132697 12-16-0002885 1201530019796817 SALIM SARWAR REZA - IA-0002885 200

132698 12-16-0002898 1201530019796817 MD MONIR - IA-0002898 200

132699 12-16-0002899 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD ALI ZOARDER - IA-0002899 200
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132700 12-16-0002904 1201530019796817 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0002904 200

132701 12-16-0002907 1201530019796817 MD SHAIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0002907 200

132702 12-16-0002908 1201530019796817 MD MOMEN MIAH - IA-0002908 200

132703 12-16-0002912 1201530019796817 MD ABUL KALAM & NURUL ISLAM - IA-0002912 200

132704 12-16-0002913 1201530019796817 SUDARSHAN - IA-0002913 200

132705 12-16-0002914 1201530019796817 MD ANWAR - IA-0002914 200

132706 12-16-0002917 1201530019796817 MD. NOBIR HOSSAIN - IA-0002917 200

132707 12-16-0002920 1201530019796817 MD ARIF HOSSAIN - IA-0002920 200

132708 12-16-0002926 1201530019796817 SAIFUL ISLAM & NADIRA PARVIN - IA-0002926 200

132709 12-16-0002927 1201530019796817 MD FAISALUR RAHMAN - IA-0002927 200

132710 12-16-0002929 1201530019796817 MAMATAJ HANNA KOLI - IA-0002929 200

132711 12-16-0002930 1201530019796817 MD. ATIKUR RAHMAN ATIK - IA-0002930 200

132712 12-16-0002932 1201530019796817 MD ASADUZZAMAN - IA-0002932 200

132713 12-16-0002944 1201530019796817 MD MAHMUDUZZAMAN - IA-0002944 200

132714 12-16-0002946 1201530019796817 KAMRUN NAHAR - IA-0002946 200

132715 12-16-0002949 1201530019796817 MD KAMRUZZAMAN - IA-0002949 200

132716 12-16-0002959 1201530019796817 GULNAHAR BEGUM - IA-0002959 200

132717 12-16-0002960 1201530019796817 TANIA SHARMIN - IA-0002960 200

132718 12-16-0002963 1201530019796817 MAHABOBUR RAHMAN - IA-0002963 200

132719 12-16-0002966 1201530019796817 FARDOUS ARA AKTER - IA-0002966 200

132720 12-16-0002967 1201530019796817 MD RAFIQUE ULLAH - IA-0002967 200

132721 12-16-0002968 1201530019796817 MST ROZINA ALAM & MOMOTAZ PARVIN - IA-0002968 200

132722 12-16-0002971 1201530019796817 ANISUL HOQUE - IA-0002971 200

132723 12-16-0002973 1201530019796817 MD TAUHIDUL HAQUE - IA-0002973 200

132724 12-16-0002975 1201530019796817 MD. TOUHIDUL ISLAM & SYED SABINA AKTHER - IA-0002975 200

132725 12-16-0002976 1201530019796817 MD FERDOUS RAHMAN - IA-0002976 200

132726 12-16-0002977 1201530019796817 MD FORHAD UDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0002977 200

132727 12-16-0002978 1201530019796817 MD SYFUL ISLAM - IA-0002978 200

132728 12-16-0002981 1201530019796817 MD MONZURUL HOQUE & MOMENA AKTER - IA-0002981 200

132729 12-16-0002982 1201530019796817 SIDDIQUR RAHMA BAKUL - IA-0002982 200

132730 12-16-0002984 1201530019796817 SHAHEEN AKTER & AKM FAKHRUL ISLAM - IA-0002984 200

132731 12-16-0002989 1201530019796817 ABUL HASEHM - IA-0002989 200

132732 12-16-0002990 1201530019796817 MD FARUK HOSSAIN - IA-0002990 200

132733 12-16-0002993 1201530019796817 DR G M SADIK HASAN - IA-0002993 200

132734 12-16-0002994 1201530019796817 NUR AHMED BAKUL - IA-0002994 200

132735 12-16-0002996 1201530019796817 ABDUS SALAM PATWARY - IA-0002996 200

132736 12-16-0002999 1201530019796817 JOBEDA BEGUM ROSEY - IA-0002999 200

132737 12-16-0003000 1201530019796817 MUNTAHA TASIKUL ISLAM - IA-0003000 200

132738 12-16-0003001 1201530019796817 MD. HARUN OR RASHID - IA-0003001 200

132739 12-16-0003004 1201530019796817 MD. MOSTOFA KAMAL - IA-0003004 200

132740 12-16-0003005 1201530019796817 MD AKRAM HOSSAIN MOJUMDER - IA-0003005 200

Page 145



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

132741 12-16-0003008 1201530019796817 MD RUHUL AMIN - IA-0003008 200

132742 12-16-0003010 1201530019796817 MOHAMMAD SALIM RATAN - IA-0003010 200

132743 12-16-0003013 1201530019796817 MD. ABUL BASHAR - IA-0003013 200

132744 12-17-0000036 1605180021806889 NASRIN AHMMED - IA-0000036 200

132745 12-17-0000058 1605180021806889 MOHAMMAD SHAHID HOSSIAN - IA-0000058 200

132746 12-17-0000077 1605180021806889 HAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000077 200

132747 12-17-0000080 1605180021806889 MURSHIDA AHAMMED - IA-0000080 200

132748 12-17-0000122 1605180021806889 NARGIS AKHTER - IA-0000122 200

132749 12-17-0000179 1605180021806889 MD. MUKTADIR AL AMIN - IA-0000179 200

132750 12-17-0000182 1605180021806889 MD HADIUZZAMAN - IA-0000182 200

132751 12-17-0000184 1605180021806889 MAHBUBA AKTHER - IA-0000184 200

132752 12-17-0000228 1605180021806889 MD. IQBAL HASNA - IA-0000228 200

132753 12-17-0000251 1605180021806889 SALINA BEGUM - IA-0000251 200

132754 12-17-0000279 1605180021806889 SULTANA AKHTER - IA-0000279 200

132755 12-17-0000281 1605180021806889 NUR MOHAMMAD HOWLADER & MD. ZAHIRUL ISLAM - IA-0000281 200

132756 12-17-0000290 1605180021806889 KAZI WES QURUANI SAJIB - IA-0000290 200

132757 12-17-0000291 1605180021806889 HOSNE ARA AKTER - IA-0000291 200

132758 12-17-0000314 1605180021806889 SHASANKA KUMAR SAHA - IA-0000314 200

132759 12-17-0000315 1605180021806889 CHANDANA RANI SAHA - IA-0000315 200

132760 12-17-0000319 1605180021806889 DELAL AHMED - IA-0000319 200

132761 12-17-0000331 1605180021806889 B.F.M. SAYED HOSSAIN - IA-0000331 200

132762 12-17-0000362 1605180021806889 ABU TAHER PATAWARY - IA-0000362 200

132763 12-17-0000364 1605180021806889 MD. ZAHID HOSSAIN - IA-0000364 200

132764 12-17-0000425 1605180021806889 MD. GOLAM KUDDUS - IA-0000425 200

132765 12-17-0000430 1605180021806889 MD MOSHIUR RAHMAN & IRANI PERVIN - IA-0000430 200

132766 12-17-0000443 1605180021806889 MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN - IA-0000443 200

132767 12-17-0000462 1605180021806889 ASM AHSANULHAQUE - IA-0000462 200

132768 12-17-0000469 1605180021806889 MD. SIRAJULISLAM - IA-0000469 200

132769 12-17-0000509 1605180021806889 MD. SIRAJ UDIDN - IA-0000509 200

132770 12-17-0000522 1605180021806889 MD SHAMSUZZAMAN - IA-0000522 200

132771 12-17-0000547 1605180021806889 MD. ABDUR RAZZAK - IA-0000547 200

132772 12-17-0000621 1605180021806889 NASIMA PARVEEN - IA-0000621 200

132773 12-17-0000650 1605180021806889 SUFIA NILOOFAR ARIF - IA-0000650 200

132774 12-17-0000672 1605180021806889 MD HAFIZUR RAHMAN & SAHEDA RAHMAN - IA-0000672 200

132775 12-17-0000683 1605180021806889 ABU TAHER & LATE ABUL KHAIR PATAWARY - IA-0000683 200

132776 12-17-0000691 1605180021806889 SABINA YESMIN - IA-0000691 200

132777 12-17-0000698 1605180021806889 JAHANARA BEGUM - IA-0000698 200

132778 12-17-0000756 1605180021806889 NUR AHMED MAZMUDER - IA-0000756 200

132779 12-17-0000760 1605180021806889 HUMAIRA NASRIN - IA-0000760 200

132780 12-17-0000767 1605180021806889 MD. ABDUR RAZZAK - IA-0000767 200

132781 12-17-0000789 1605180021806889 H.B.M ENAMUL HOQUE - IA-0000789 200
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132782 12-17-0000810 1605180021806889 ARIF MAHMUD - IA-0000810 200

132783 12-17-0000822 1605180021806889 HOSNE ARA ISLAM - IA-0000822 200

132784 12-17-0000874 1605180021806889 FAZLUL HAQUE - IA-0000874 200

132785 12-17-0000906 1605180021806889 SHILPI RANI BISWAS - IA-0000906 200

132786 12-17-0000931 1605180021806889 RASHIDA BEGUM - IA-0000931 200

132787 12-17-0000950 1605180021806889 MD. BADRUL HOSSIAN - IA-0000950 200

132788 12-17-0000951 1605180021806889 RASHEDA KHANAM - IA-0000951 200

132789 12-17-0000974 1605180021806889 BABUL AHMED SIDDIQUE - IA-0000974 200

132790 12-17-0000980 1605180021806889 MD AZIMUL ISLAM - IA-0000980 200

132791 12-17-0000994 1605180021806889 SABINA YASMIN - IA-0000994 200

132792 12-17-0000995 1605180021806889 ABDUL BASET - IA-0000995 200

132793 12-17-0000999 1605180021806889 MD. RAZIM AKON - IA-0000999 200

132794 12-17-0001001 1605180021806889 AKLIMA - IA-0001001 200

132795 12-17-0001008 1605180021806889 NURUL ISLAM SIKDER - IA-0001008 200

132796 12-17-0001035 1605180021806889 MD NURUL ISLAM - IA-0001035 200

132797 12-17-0001045 1605180021806889 SAHEDA RAHMAN - IA-0001045 200

132798 12-17-0001060 1605180021806889 JANE ALAM - IA-0001060 200

132799 12-17-0001068 1605180021806889 MD. MAMRUL ISLAMMD - IA-0001068 200

132800 12-17-0001074 1605180021806889 GAZI MOHAMMAD NAHID HASSAN - IA-0001074 200

132801 12-17-0001075 1605180021806889 REZWAN BAPARI - IA-0001075 200

132802 12-17-0001106 1605180021806889 MD ISHTAQUE HOSSAIN - IA-0001106 200

132803 12-17-0001162 1605180021806889 RATAN KUMAR BANIK - IA-0001162 200

132804 12-17-0001166 1605180021806889 MOHAMMAD ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0001166 200

132805 12-17-0001208 1605180021806889 MD. SHAFIULLAH - IA-0001208 200

132806 12-17-0001214 1605180021806889 MD. MAMUNUL HOQUE - IA-0001214 200

132807 12-17-0001232 1605180021806889 MD HUMAYAN KABIR - IA-0001232 200

132808 12-17-0001239 1605180021806889 OSMAN GHONI - IA-0001239 200

132809 12-17-0001269 1605180021806889 MD. NURUL ISLAM - IA-0001269 200

132810 12-17-0001301 1605180021806889 SHOVON SAYEED - IA-0001301 200

132811 12-17-0001307 1605180021806889 MOHAMMED AZIM HOSSAIN - IA-0001307 200

132812 12-17-0001350 1605180021806889 KHAZA MD. HARUN OR RASHID - IA-0001350 200

132813 12-17-0001384 1605180021806889 MD ABDUS SALAM - IA-0001384 200

132814 12-17-0001397 1605180021806889 JAHANARA PARVIN - IA-0001397 200

132815 12-17-0001449 1605180021806889 SHAMIM SULTANA - IA-0001449 200

132816 12-17-0001458 1605180021806889 AHMED TARIQ NOOR UDDIN - IA-0001458 200

132817 12-17-0001460 1605180021806889 A.K.M REZAUL KARIM - IA-0001460 200

132818 12-17-0001485 1605180021806889 MD MAHMUDUL HASSAN - IA-0001485 200

132819 12-17-0001487 1605180021806889 REBACA SULTANA - IA-0001487 200

132820 12-17-0001498 1605180021806889 IFTAKHAR MOHAMMAD ZABED - IA-0001498 200

132821 12-17-0001504 1605180021806889 ZAHANARA BEGUM MOKUL - IA-0001504 200

132822 12-17-0001511 1605180021806889 MD OMAR FARUQ - IA-0001511 200

Page 147



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

132823 12-17-0001525 1605180021806889 MRS. SAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0001525 200

132824 12-17-0001561 1605180021806889 MD. IFTHEKHAR UL ISLAM - IA-0001561 200

132825 12-17-0001563 1605180021806889 M. KAMRUZZAMAN SHAHIN - IA-0001563 200

132826 12-17-0001566 1605180021806889 MD. ANWARUL AZIM - IA-0001566 200

132827 12-17-0001567 1605180021806889 MD BABOR ALI - IA-0001567 200

132828 12-17-0001626 1605180021806889 MD. AMZAD HOSSAIN - IA-0001626 200

132829 12-17-0001633 1605180021806889 MD. MAHBUBULALAM - IA-0001633 200

132830 12-17-0001639 1605180021806889 BISNU GOPAL SAHA - IA-0001639 200

132831 12-17-0001646 1605180021806889 MD. ELIAS HOSSAIN RUBEL - IA-0001646 200

132832 12-17-0001653 1605180021806889 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN - IA-0001653 200

132833 12-17-0001666 1605180021806889 MD ROHUL AMIN - IA-0001666 200

132834 12-17-0001667 1605180021806889 MD. EMRAN HOSSIAN - IA-0001667 200

132835 12-17-0001680 1605180021806889 MD ABU ALI - IA-0001680 200

132836 12-17-0001683 1605180021806889 A.K.M HUMAUN KABIR - IA-0001683 200

132837 12-17-0001684 1605180021806889 MD MOSSARROF HOSSAIN - IA-0001684 200

132838 12-17-0001700 1605180021806889 MD ABU HASNAT SHAHRIAR - IA-0001700 200

132839 12-17-0001714 1605180021806889 MD. SHAHID ULLAH & KAHDIZA RAHMAN - IA-0001714 200

132840 12-17-0001721 1605180021806889 SAIFUL ALAM SUMON - IA-0001721 200

132841 12-17-0001723 1605180021806889 NOOR-E-ALAM - IA-0001723 200

132842 12-17-0001728 1605180021806889 MD. MAHAFUZER RAHMAN - IA-0001728 200

132843 12-17-0001730 1605180021806889 MUZAMMEL HAQUE - IA-0001730 200

132844 12-17-0020007 1605180021806889 MORSHEDA BEGUM - IA-0020007 200

132845 12-17-0020012 1605180021806889 MD ALAM SARKER - IA-0020012 200

132846 12-17-0020013 1605180021806889 MD ALAM SARKER & BITHIKA SARKER - IA-0020013 200

132847 12-17-0020017 1605180021806889 MOHAMMED KOWSER HABIB BHUIYAN - IA-0020017 200

132848 12-17-0020018 1605180021806889 SHAMSUL ANAM EMON - IA-0020018 200

132849 12-17-0020025 1605180021806889 MD. MAHAMUDUL HASAN - IA-0020025 200

132850 12-17-0020027 1605180021806889 MD. NAZMUL HASAN - IA-0020027 200

132851 12-17-0020036 1605180021806889 MD.MUKTAR HOSSIAN - IA-0020036 200

132852 12-17-0020041 1605180021806889 MOHAMMAD BODRUDDOZA - IA-0020041 200

132853 12-17-0020042 1605180021806889 MD. ABDUL KAIYUM - IA-0020042 200

132854 12-17-0020072 1605180021806889 TASLIMAALAM - IA-0020072 200

132855 12-17-0020140 1605180021806889 MD. HABIBAR RAHMAN & NUR ISLAM KHAN - IA-0020140 200

132856 12-17-0020142 1605180021806889 MD SORWAR KHAN - IA-0020142 200

132857 12-17-0020143 1605180021806889 KAZI ATIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0020143 200

132858 12-17-0020178 1605180021806889 MD. ABDUL HAY - IA-0020178 200

132859 12-17-0020179 1605180021806889 SYED MESHABAUL ALAM & SYEDA JANNATUL FARDOUS - IA-0020179 200

132860 12-17-0020239 1605180021806889 ISRAT ZAHAN NSRIN - IA-0020239 200

132861 12-17-0020348 1605180021806889 MD. OMOR SHARIF - IA-0020348 200

132862 12-17-0020382 1605180021806889 MD. ABDUL MOMIN SORKER - IA-0020382 200

132863 12-17-0020397 1605180021806889 MD. SALIM CHOWDHURY - IA-0020397 200
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132864 12-17-0020402 1605180021806889 MD. ALLAMA IKBAL - IA-0020402 200

132865 12-17-0030002 1605180021806889 MOHAMMADSOHELRANA - IA-0030002 200

132866 12-17-0030012 1605180021806889 AKTERUZZAMAN FARID - IA-0030012 200

132867 12-17-0030051 1605180021806889 MOHAMMAD TANVIR GIAS - IA-0030051 200

132868 12-17-0030070 1605180021806889 MD TOFZZAL HOSSAIN & JASMINA AKTER - IA-0030070 200

132869 12-17-0030089 1605180021806889 MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA - IA-0030089 200

132870 12-17-0030109 1605180021806889 A.H.M MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0030109 200

132871 12-17-0040006 1605180021806889 MOHAMMAD ALI - IA-0040006 200

132872 12-17-0040041 1605180021806889 MOSLE ARA BEGUM - IA-0040041 200

132873 12-18-0000033 1201530020703459 A. B. M. FAZLUL HOQUE - IA-0000033 200

132874 12-18-0000056 1201530020703459 NIGAR SULTANA CHOWDHURY - IA-0000056 200

132875 12-18-0000080 1201530020703459 DILIP KUMAR ROY - IA-0000080 200

132876 12-18-0000222 1201530020703459 RAZZAK AHMED - IA-0000222 200

132877 12-18-0000252 1201530020703459 MD. ABDUL AZIZ - IA-0000252 200

132878 12-18-0000255 1201530020703459 MD. ABUL HOSSAIN & MOUSHUMI HOSSAIN - IA-0000255 200

132879 12-18-0000283 1201530020703459 PANNA BARIK - IA-0000283 200

132880 12-18-0000289 1201530020703459 MD. ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0000289 200

132881 12-18-0000351 1201530020703459 MD MAHMUDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000351 200

132882 12-18-0000369 1201530020703459 KAZI MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0000369 200

132883 12-18-0000373 1201530020703459 RITA SAHA - IA-0000373 200

132884 12-18-0000400 1201530020703459 RASHEDUL ISLAM - IA-0000400 200

132885 12-18-0000425 1201530020703459 MAZEDA KHATUN - IA-0000425 200

132886 12-18-0000427 1201530020703459 DALIA AFRIN - IA-0000427 200

132887 12-18-0000434 1201530020703459 UPOMA FARISA - IA-0000434 200

132888 12-18-0000447 1201530020703459 MD. ZAHIR UL ISLAM - IA-0000447 200

132889 12-18-0000514 1201530020703459 MD. IMAM HOSSAIN - IA-0000514 200

132890 12-18-0000520 1201530020703459 MOKHELESUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0000520 200

132891 12-20-0000061 1202880019243281 SABATRI ROY - IA-0000061 200

132892 12-20-0000074 1202880019243281 JANNATUL FERDOUS - IA-0000074 200

132893 12-20-0000077 1202880019243281 MOUSHUMI HOSSAIN - IA-0000077 200

132894 12-20-0000083 1202880019243281 AJOY KRISHNA ADHIKARY - IA-0000083 200

132895 12-20-0000094 1202880019243281 MD AMIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000094 200

132896 12-20-0000097 1202880019243281 DR MUHAMMAD SHAHIDUL QUADIR TWARI - IA-0000097 200

132897 12-20-0000098 1202880019243281 MOHAMMAD FARUK MIA - IA-0000098 200

132898 12-20-0000111 1202880019243281 CHANDAN Z GOMES - IA-0000111 200

132899 12-20-0000112 1202880019243281 DEBU KUMAR KAR & MILI RANI KAR - IA-0000112 200

132900 12-20-0000133 1202880019243281 MD. TALEB HOSSAIN LATEMD ARAFAT ALI MIAH & LATE NAZIR ALI - IA-0000133 200

132901 12-20-0000135 1202880019243281 MD. SHOHEL RANA & FARZANA AKTER - IA-0000135 200

132902 12-20-0000136 1202880019243281 MR. SAYDUL ISLAM - IA-0000136 200

132903 12-20-0000140 1202880019243281 MONNI SAHA - IA-0000140 200

132904 12-20-0000141 1202880019243281 JAHANARA AHMED - IA-0000141 200
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132905 12-20-0000147 1202880019243281 S.A.H. LUTFUR MURSHED - IA-0000147 200

132906 12-20-0000154 1202880019243281 ARJU KHANAM - IA-0000154 200

132907 12-20-0000155 1202880019243281 MD. HAFIZUR RHAMAN & LATE JOHRA KHATUN - IA-0000155 200

132908 12-20-0000158 1202880019243281 KISHAN LALBHOWMIK - IA-0000158 200

132909 12-20-0000162 1202880019243281 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000162 200

132910 12-20-0000164 1202880019243281 YESMA KHAN - IA-0000164 200

132911 12-20-0000165 1202880019243281 MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN - IA-0000165 200

132912 12-20-0000166 1202880019243281 GOSAI DAS MONDAL - IA-0000166 200

132913 12-20-0000167 1202880019243281 NUSRATROB - IA-0000167 200

132914 12-20-0000169 1202880019243281 MD. GOLAM SARWAR - IA-0000169 200

132915 12-20-0000170 1202880019243281 SHARIF MD. KIBRIA - IA-0000170 200

132916 12-20-0000171 1202880019243281 MD. MASUD MEAH - IA-0000171 200

132917 12-20-0000174 1202880019243281 TAKDIR AHMED - IA-0000174 200

132918 12-20-0000175 1202880019243281 ESRAT ZAMAN - IA-0000175 200

132919 12-20-0000176 1202880019243281 SHAH MALEKA ZAMAN - IA-0000176 200

132920 12-20-0000177 1202880019243281 SHAH MALEKA ZAMAN - IA-0000177 200

132921 12-20-0000178 1202880019243281 HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0000178 200

132922 12-20-0000179 1202880019243281 AZIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000179 200

132923 12-20-0000181 1202880019243281 MD. ABDUSH SHAKUR - IA-0000181 200

132924 12-20-0000183 1202880019243281 MD. TOWHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000183 200

132925 12-20-0000186 1202880019243281 AVIRAM BHOWMIK - IA-0000186 200

132926 12-20-0000200 1202880019243281 MD. MOBARAK HOSSAIN - IA-0000200 200

132927 12-20-0000205 1202880019243281 MD. REZUL HOQUE - IA-0000205 200

132928 12-20-0000206 1202880019243281 SUNJIN RUMAN ROXY - IA-0000206 200

132929 12-20-0000208 1202880019243281 MD. SHAFIQUE ULLAH - IA-0000208 200

132930 12-20-0000211 1202880019243281 MAKSUDA BEGUM - IA-0000211 200

132931 12-20-0000212 1202880019243281 MOHAMMED SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000212 200

132932 12-20-0000214 1202880019243281 SHIBBIR AHMED SHUVRO - IA-0000214 200

132933 12-20-0000217 1202880019243281 AKHTARUZZAMAN KHAN - IA-0000217 200

132934 12-20-0000218 1202880019243281 ISRAT JAHAN - IA-0000218 200

132935 12-20-0000219 1202880019243281 MAKSUDA BEGUM - IA-0000219 200

132936 12-20-0000220 1202880019243281 RIVA SHAHRIAR - IA-0000220 200

132937 12-20-0000221 1202880019243281 KHANDAKAR ASHRAF UDDIN - IA-0000221 200

132938 12-20-0000223 1202880019243281 AMAL KRISHNA DEB - IA-0000223 200

132939 12-20-0000224 1202880019243281 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0000224 200

132940 12-20-0000231 1202880019243281 MD. RAIS UDDIN - IA-0000231 200

132941 12-20-0000232 1202880019243281 AKTHER HOSSAIN BABUL - IA-0000232 200

132942 12-20-0000234 1202880019243281 FAHMID SHAWON - IA-0000234 200

132943 12-20-0000235 1202880019243281 ABDUL KHALEQUE SIKDER - IA-0000235 200

132944 12-20-0000236 1202880019243281 MD. NURRUZZAMAN - IA-0000236 200

132945 12-20-0000239 1202880019243281 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000239 200
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132946 12-20-0000240 1202880019243281 MD. ABDUL BATEN - IA-0000240 200

132947 12-20-0000241 1202880019243281 MD. NURUL AMIN - IA-0000241 200

132948 12-20-0000244 1202880019243281 MEHERUNNESSA - IA-0000244 200

132949 12-20-0000245 1202880019243281 MD. ALAMGIR MIAH - IA-0000245 200

132950 12-20-0000248 1202880019243281 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000248 200

132951 12-20-0000249 1202880019243281 MD. TALEBUR RAHMAN - IA-0000249 200

132952 12-20-0000250 1202880019243281 MD. MOSLEM UDDIN AHMED - IA-0000250 200

132953 12-20-0000252 1202880019243281 M. KHURSHID HOSSAIN - IA-0000252 200

132954 12-20-0000254 1202880019243281 NITAI CHAK PANDIT - IA-0000254 200

132955 12-20-0000256 1202880019243281 MD. OMAR FARUK - IA-0000256 200

132956 12-20-0000259 1202880019243281 MD. GOLAM FARUQUE - IA-0000259 200

132957 12-20-0000260 1202880019243281 MD. ABDUS SALAM - IA-0000260 200

132958 12-21-0472225 1601760000002797 AJIT MOHAN SARKAR - IA-0472225 200

132959 12-21-0960225 1601760000002797 MRS. CHHANDA SAHA - IA-0960225 200

132960 12-21-1108225 1601760000002797 MR.REZAUR RAHMAN - IA-1108225 200

132961 12-21-1297225 1601760000002797 MD NURUZZAMAN - IA-1297225 200

132962 12-21-1454225 1601760000002797 MD. AMINUL ISLAM - IA-1454225 200

132963 12-21-1471225 1601760000002797 JAHANARA ARJU - IA-1471225 200

132964 12-21-1495225 1601760000002797 KHADIZA KHATUN - IA-1495225 200

132965 12-21-1677225 1601760000002797 MD. SALIM KHAN - IA-1677225 200

132966 12-21-1968225 1601760000002797 JAYASHREE BARUA - IA-1968225 200

132967 12-21-1972225 1601760000002797 MD. ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE - IA-1972225 200

132968 12-21-1986225 1601760000002797 SHAHANARA AYUB - IA-1986225 200

132969 12-21-2197225 1601760000002797 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN - IA-2197225 200

132970 12-21-2402225 1601760000002797 AZIM AHMED - IA-2402225 200

132971 12-21-2419225 1601760000002797 MD. ABDUL MOMEN - IA-2419225 200

132972 12-21-2448225 1601760000002797 D. MOHSIN SARKER - IA-2448225 200

132973 12-21-2569225 1601760000002797 SHEIKH SHAUGAT ABDULLAH - IA-2569225 200

132974 12-21-2583225 1601760000002797 MEHDI HASAN - IA-2583225 200

132975 12-21-2584225 1601760000002797 MAHBUB JAMAN - IA-2584225 200

132976 12-21-2585225 1601760000002797 NOOR AFROZ BEGUM PANNA - IA-2585225 200

132977 12-21-2587225 1601760000002797 MOHAMMED ANAWAR SHADAT - IA-2587225 200

132978 12-21-2591225 1601760000002797 SHAJAHAN BEGUM - IA-2591225 200

132979 12-21-2593225 1601760000002797 MOHAMMAD FAKRUL ISLAM - IA-2593225 200

132980 12-21-2594225 1601760000002797 TAHAMINA BEGUM - IA-2594225 200

132981 12-21-2629225 1601760000002797 RAMAKANTA BHATTACHARJEE - IA-2629225 200

132982 12-21-2691225 1601760000002797 MD. BORHAM UDDIN - IA-2691225 200

132983 12-21-2694225 1601760000002797 A.Z.M. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN - IA-2694225 200

132984 12-21-2714225 1601760000002797 RIFAT AKHTER - IA-2714225 200

132985 12-21-2716225 1601760000002797 KHALEDA AKHTER - IA-2716225 200

132986 12-21-2721225 1601760000002797 MD. LOKMAN HAKIM - IA-2721225 200
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132987 12-21-2723225 1601760000002797 MZANUR RAHMAN LOTFOR - IA-2723225 200

132988 12-21-2724225 1601760000002797 DILRUBA BEGUM - IA-2724225 200

132989 12-21-2728225 1601760000002797 MD. ANOWER PARVEZ - IA-2728225 200

132990 12-21-2742225 1601760000002797 MD. TAHAZ UDDIN - IA-2742225 200

132991 12-21-2747225 1601760000002797 MD. MEHEDI HASAN - IA-2747225 200

132992 12-21-2758225 1601760000002797 JOYANTI RANIGHSOH - IA-2758225 200

132993 12-21-2759225 1601760000002797 MOHAMMAD SAZZAD HOSSAIN - IA-2759225 200

132994 12-21-6045225 1601760000002797 MOHAMMAD SALIM ULLAH - IA-6045225 200

132995 12-21-6065225 1601760000002797 MD. ABDUR RAHIM - IA-6065225 200

132996 12-21-6172225 1601760000002797 MD. ABU SALEH SARDER - IA-6172225 200

132997 12-21-6188225 1601760000002797 MD WALI ULLAH - IA-6188225 200

132998 12-21-6192225 1601760000002797 AYESHA AKTER - IA-6192225 200

132999 12-21-6197225 1601760000002797 PAYER AHMED MAZUMDER - IA-6197225 200

133000 12-21-6200225 1601760000002797 UMME SALEHA - IA-6200225 200

133001 12-21-6207225 1601760000002797 SHILPI RANI PAUL - IA-6207225 200

133002 12-21-6211225 1601760000002797 SANKAR CHAKRABORTY - IA-6211225 200

133003 12-21-6213225 1601760000002797 SK MOZNUL EMRAN - IA-6213225 200

133004 12-21-6257225 1601760000002797 UMME KULSUM - IA-6257225 200

133005 12-21-6261225 1601760000002797 KOHINOOR AKTER - IA-6261225 200

133006 12-21-6265225 1601760000002797 SHAHANAZ PARVIN CHOWDHURY - IA-6265225 200

133007 12-21-6266225 1601760000002797 MOHAMMED SHAMSUL AZAM - IA-6266225 200

133008 12-21-6267225 1601760000002797 AHAN ULLAH - IA-6267225 200

133009 12-21-6272225 1601760000002797 MOHAMMAD IMRUL SATTAR - IA-6272225 200

133010 12-21-6285225 1601760000002797 MD. MONIR ULLAH - IA-6285225 200

133011 12-21-6287225 1601760000002797 MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL - IA-6287225 200

133012 12-21-9002225 1601760000002797 OHIDUL ISLAM CHOWHDURY - IA-9002225 200

133013 12-21-9073225 1601760000002797 MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-9073225 200

133014 12-21-9103225 1601760000002797 SHAIKE MD. TAYEF AL MOMIN - IA-9103225 200

133015 12-21-9107225 1601760000002797 SYED ANOWARUS SADAT - IA-9107225 200

133016 12-21-9112225 1601760000002797 MUHAMOD MONJUR AL BASET & BILKIS - IA-9112225 200

133017 12-21-9131225 1601760000002797 MD NASIR MIAH - IA-9131225 200

133018 12-21-9149225 1601760000002797 MD ABDUL MOJID - IA-9149225 200

133019 12-21-9161225 1601760000002797 TANBIR HUSSIAN CHOWHDURY - IA-9161225 200

133020 12-21-9162225 1601760000002797 MOIN UDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-9162225 200

133021 12-21-9169225 1601760000002797 CHOWDHURY NAHIAN BIN FAYSAL - IA-9169225 200

133022 12-21-9177225 1601760000002797 ISHAQUE AHMED - IA-9177225 200

133023 12-21-9186225 1601760000002797 MD ABDUL AZIZ & MD MUSLEH UDDIN - IA-9186225 200

133024 12-21-9187225 1601760000002797 MOHAMMAD SHIBBIR - IA-9187225 200

133025 12-21-9196225 1601760000002797 ABDUL KADIR - IA-9196225 200

133026 12-21-9198225 1601760000002797 MD. JOYNUL AMIN - IA-9198225 200

133027 12-22-0054230 1601760000002612 A.K.M LIAKOT - IA-0054230 200
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133028 12-22-0062230 1601760000002612 RUMANA ZAMAN - IA-0062230 200

133029 12-22-0064230 1601760000002612 WASEQA BINTE HALIM & SIDDIQA BIN TE HALIM - IA-0064230 200

133030 12-22-0071230 1601760000002612 MD. NIZAMUDDIN - IA-0071230 200

133031 12-22-0091230 1601760000002612 MD MOTIUR RAHMAN - IA-0091230 200

133032 12-22-0158230 1601760000002612 SHISHIR RANJAN BOSE - IA-0158230 200

133033 12-22-0375230 1601760000002612 TASLIMA RAWSHAN - IA-0375230 200

133034 12-22-0391230 1601760000002612 SHAHIDA KHATOON - IA-0391230 200

133035 12-22-0401230 1601760000002612 RIYAD CHOWDHURY - IA-0401230 200

133036 12-22-0407230 1601760000002612 MOLY SULTANA - IA-0407230 200

133037 12-22-0431230 1601760000002612 MOHAMMAD ABU YUSUF - IA-0431230 200

133038 12-22-0463230 1601760000002612 MD JAHANGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0463230 200

133039 12-22-0467230 1601760000002612 RAMAKANTA BHATTACHARJEE - IA-0467230 200

133040 12-22-0479230 1601760000002612 MOHAMMED ISLAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0479230 200

133041 12-22-0481230 1601760000002612 CAPITAL EXPLORE LTD - IA-0481230 200

133042 12-22-0483230 1601760000002612 MD ABDUL HAMID - IA-0483230 200

133043 12-22-0484230 1601760000002612 MR. MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0484230 200

133044 12-22-0486230 1601760000002612 DIPAK RANJAN DATTA & ALPANA DATTA - IA-0486230 200

133045 12-22-0490230 1601760000002612 NADIRA CHOWDHURY - IA-0490230 200

133046 12-22-0496230 1601760000002612 NAFIS TANZEER ZUBAYYER - IA-0496230 200

133047 12-22-0499230 1601760000002612 TOHURA BEGUM - IA-0499230 200

133048 12-22-0500230 1601760000002612 NUSRAT KAMAL - IA-0500230 200

133049 12-22-0502230 1601760000002612 MRS. SHAHEEN ALAM & MR. M SHAH ALAM - IA-0502230 200

133050 12-22-0504230 1601760000002612 JAKIA AKTER - IA-0504230 200

133051 12-22-0505230 1601760000002612 DR. SHAILA SHAMS - IA-0505230 200

133052 12-22-0506230 1601760000002612 SHAH MOHAMMAD AZIM - IA-0506230 200

133053 12-22-0509230 1601760000002612 BRIG.GEN.AAK MAHBUB HASAN & DILRUBA HASAN - IA-0509230 200

133054 12-22-0510230 1601760000002612 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH AL ASAD - IA-0510230 200

133055 12-22-0514230 1601760000002612 IFTEKHAR HOSSAIN - IA-0514230 200

133056 12-22-0515230 1601760000002612 ABUL BASHAR KHAN - IA-0515230 200

133057 12-22-0516230 1601760000002612 MD ABDUL MAZID - IA-0516230 200

133058 12-22-0517230 1601760000002612 MD AKTAR HOSSAIN - IA-0517230 200

133059 12-22-0519230 1601760000002612 MD ABDUL HAMID - IA-0519230 200

133060 12-22-0522230 1601760000002612 A.B.M MANNAN PARAG - IA-0522230 200

133061 12-22-0523230 1601760000002612 MRS. SUMA SAHA - IA-0523230 200

133062 12-22-0524230 1601760000002612 SHOMONA AHMED - IA-0524230 200

133063 12-23-0000120 1604630014795261 ROMAN AHAMED - IA-0000120 200

133064 12-23-0000124 1604630014795261 SHARIF MD  AHTESHAMUL HOQUE - IA-0000124 200

133065 12-23-0000177 1604630014795261 SANKAR - IA-0000177 200

133066 12-23-0000191 1604630014795261 TAZIA ISLAM - IA-0000191 200

133067 12-23-0000221 1604630014795261 SHABBIR MUBIN - IA-0000221 200

133068 12-23-0000231 1604630014795261 PRANAB KUMER SHAHA - IA-0000231 200
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133069 12-23-0000235 1604630014795261 MD SOHEL RANA - IA-0000235 200

133070 12-23-0000240 1604630014795261 MD MAHFUZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000240 200

133071 12-23-0000241 1604630014795261 AKM JAKARIA BHUIA - IA-0000241 200

133072 12-23-0000256 1604630014795261 ZAKIUL HOQUE - IA-0000256 200

133073 12-23-0000288 1604630014795261 ASAR AHMAD SOBHAN & YASSER AHMED SOBHAN - IA-0000288 200

133074 12-23-0000320 1604630014795261 QAIUM MALLIK & MD SOLAIMAN HOSSAIN KHANDAKER - IA-0000320 200

133075 12-23-0000711 1604630014795261 MD MAMUNUR RASHID - IA-0000711 200

133076 12-23-0000937 1604630014795261 RIZWANA SUBHANI - IA-0000937 200

133077 12-23-0000940 1604630014795261 GAZI JAHIDUL HUQ - IA-0000940 200

133078 12-23-0000942 1604630014795261 ASRAR AHMED SOBHAN - IA-0000942 200

133079 12-23-0000968 1604630014795261 MD SALAUDDIN BHUYAN - IA-0000968 200

133080 12-23-0000984 1604630014795261 JAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000984 200

133081 12-23-0000986 1604630014795261 MD KAMRUZZAMAN - IA-0000986 200

133082 12-23-0001437 1604630014795261 S.M KAMRUL AHSAN - IA-0001437 200

133083 12-23-0001438 1604630014795261 MD MOSTAFA - IA-0001438 200

133084 12-23-0001445 1604630014795261 ALI AHMED - IA-0001445 200

133085 12-23-0001453 1604630014795261 ABUL FAZAL - IA-0001453 200

133086 12-23-0001463 1604630014795261 MD AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0001463 200

133087 12-23-0001471 1604630014795261 SYED FAZLUL HAQUE - IA-0001471 200

133088 12-23-0001480 1604630014795261 MAHMUDUR RASHID MITHU - IA-0001480 200

133089 12-23-0001482 1604630014795261 SHANTUNU ROY - IA-0001482 200

133090 12-23-0001483 1604630014795261 SIRAJUL ISLAM - IA-0001483 200

133091 12-23-0001587 1604630014795261 ANJAN DAS - IA-0001587 200

133092 12-23-0001588 1604630014795261 AJOY DAS - IA-0001588 200

133093 12-23-0001620 1604630014795261 MD ABDUR ROUF - IA-0001620 200

133094 12-24-0001167 1602110007984872 MD. NASIR AHMED - IA-0001167 200

133095 12-24-0001779 1602110007984872 OMUR TAHER BABU - IA-0001779 200

133096 12-24-0001808 1602110007984872 IE JAMEU - IA-0001808 200

133097 12-24-0001818 1602110007984872 MAHMUDUL HASSAN - IA-0001818 200

133098 12-24-0001838 1602110007984872 MD SHAHIDUL HAQUE - IA-0001838 200

133099 12-24-0001955 1602110007984872 MD ABDUL GANI - IA-0001955 200

133100 12-24-0001988 1602110007984872 MOHAMMED ABEDUR RAHMAN - IA-0001988 200

133101 12-24-0002038 1602110007984872 DR ABUL KALAM AZAD CHOWDHURY - IA-0002038 200

133102 12-24-0002048 1602110007984872 MOMTAZ ISLAM - IA-0002048 200

133103 12-24-0002295 1602110007984872 ZABER AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0002295 200

133104 12-24-0002303 1602110007984872 MD ABDUR RASHID - IA-0002303 200

133105 12-24-0002329 1602110007984872 DR MD ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0002329 200

133106 12-24-0002342 1602110007984872 ASIRBAD BAHUMUKHI SOMOBAY SAMITY LTD - IA-0002342 200

133107 12-24-0002374 1602110007984872 MD ASADUZZAMAN - IA-0002374 200

133108 12-24-0002375 1602110007984872 MD JASIM UDDIN - IA-0002375 200

133109 12-24-0002396 1602110007984872 MD USTAFIJUR RAHMAN - IA-0002396 200
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133110 12-24-0002430 1602110007984872 MD ANWARUL HAQUE - IA-0002430 200

133111 12-24-0002467 1602110007984872 MD. BAHA UDDIN - IA-0002467 200

133112 12-24-0002513 1602110007984872 MD. HANIF KABIR - IA-0002513 200

133113 12-24-0002514 1602110007984872 MD. MAHBUB ALAM - IA-0002514 200

133114 12-24-0002515 1602110007984872 DELUARA BEGUM - IA-0002515 200

133115 12-24-0002683 1602110007984872 MD ATAUR RAHMAN & MD SAKHAWAT HOSSAIN - IA-0002683 200

133116 12-24-0002707 1602110007984872 K.M ZAKARIA - IA-0002707 200

133117 12-24-0002860 1602110007984872 MAHBUBA HAQUE - IA-0002860 200

133118 12-24-0002921 1602110007984872 SHIRIN SULTANA - IA-0002921 200

133119 12-24-0002936 1602110007984872 FATEMA AKHTER - IA-0002936 200

133120 12-24-0002937 1602110007984872 MAMUN CHOWDHURY - IA-0002937 200

133121 12-24-0002944 1602110007984872 NAZIM SHAHRYAR & ARMAAN SHAHRYAR - IA-0002944 200

133122 12-24-0002963 1602110007984872 AZAZUL BAR CHY - IA-0002963 200

133123 12-24-0002995 1602110007984872 SYED SANZID HUSAIN & KOLLOL BISWAS RONY - IA-0002995 200

133124 12-24-0003033 1602110007984872 MONJUR HOSSAIN - IA-0003033 200

133125 12-24-0003064 1602110007984872 DR. MD MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0003064 200

133126 12-24-0003154 1602110007984872 AHTERAMUL ISLAM - IA-0003154 200

133127 12-24-0003172 1602110007984872 DR. SHAHANA BEGUM & MD. ALLAMA IQBAL - IA-0003172 200

133128 12-24-0003248 1602110007984872 TAPADHIR CHAKRABARTY - IA-0003248 200

133129 12-24-0003341 1602110007984872 M M SHAFIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0003341 200

133130 12-24-0003350 1602110007984872 M A MEHEDI ZAHAN - IA-0003350 200

133131 12-24-0003355 1602110007984872 MD MONZUR MURSHED - IA-0003355 200

133132 12-24-0003356 1602110007984872 ZIAUR RAHMAN - IA-0003356 200

133133 12-24-0003417 1602110007984872 MD KIBRIA MOSTARY - IA-0003417 200

133134 12-24-0003445 1602110007984872 MAMUN ENTERPRISE - IA-0003445 200

133135 12-24-0003447 1602110007984872 SULTANA SHAWKAT NAHAR & MONJUR HOSSAIN - IA-0003447 200

133136 12-24-0003454 1602110007984872 HUMAYUN KABIR KAZAL - IA-0003454 200

133137 12-24-0003521 1602110007984872 MD MOSTAQUE AHMED - IA-0003521 200

133138 12-24-0003548 1602110007984872 MD AZIM HOSSAIN - IA-0003548 200

133139 12-24-0003555 1602110007984872 MD ABDUL KADIR - IA-0003555 200

133140 12-24-0003569 1602110007984872 GUL NAHAR BEGUM - IA-0003569 200

133141 12-24-0003575 1602110007984872 MD MONZUR AZIZ - IA-0003575 200

133142 12-24-0003580 1602110007984872 REYA RAHMAN - IA-0003580 200

133143 12-25-0000020 1602110007984864 RABEYA JAMALI & NAZNEEN ALI - IA-0000020 200

133144 12-25-0000181 1602110007984864 MD ARSHAD ALAM - IA-0000181 200

133145 12-25-0000216 1602110007984864 MD. FAZIUR RAHMAN - IA-0000216 200

133146 12-25-0000273 1602110007984864 MD. HARUN - IA-0000273 200

133147 12-25-0000337 1602110007984864 BASHIR AHMED - IA-0000337 200

133148 12-25-0000363 1602110007984864 FAIZ UDDIN - IA-0000363 200

133149 12-25-0000390 1602110007984864 ALAUDDIN KHAN - IA-0000390 200

133150 12-27-0001417 1201910004079620 AMOL C MAJUMDER - IA-0001417 200
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133151 12-27-0001715 1201910004079620 MD. FEROJ AHAMED - IA-0001715 200

133152 12-27-0001770 1201910004079620 MATIER RAHMAN MEYA - IA-0001770 200

133153 12-27-0001906 1201910004079620 NUSTAT JAHAN - IA-0001906 200

133154 12-27-0001929 1201910004079620 MD.AZIM TALUKDER - IA-0001929 200

133155 12-27-0002223 1201910004079620 SAMIA JESMIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0002223 200

133156 12-27-0002410 1201910004079620 MIAH ABUL KALAM - IA-0002410 200

133157 12-27-0002548 1201910004079620 MD. HARUN UR RASHID - IA-0002548 200

133158 12-28-0000003 1604640027413870 SHARAJIN TUSFIA - IA-0000003 200

133159 12-28-0000004 1604640027413870 ASIF RUBAIYAT - IA-0000004 200

133160 12-28-0000043 1604640027413870 DR MD HASAN EMAM RASAL - IA-0000043 200

133161 12-28-0000067 1604640027413870 MD.RABIUL ISLAM - IA-0000067 200

133162 12-28-0000077 1604640027413870 MD SAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000077 200

133163 12-28-0000099 1604640027413870 CAPT AKM MONZUR MORSHED - IA-0000099 200

133164 12-28-0000108 1604640027413870 MOMENA BEGUM RANU - IA-0000108 200

133165 12-28-0000111 1604640027413870 LT COR.SARKAR MD.SHAMSUDDIN - IA-0000111 200

133166 12-28-0000112 1604640027413870 RIAZ UDDIN MOHAMMED NADIM - IA-0000112 200

133167 12-28-0000124 1604640027413870 SAIFUL ISLAM MUNNA - IA-0000124 200

133168 12-28-0000136 1604640027413870 KHALED AHAMED KHAN - IA-0000136 200

133169 12-28-0000166 1604640027413870 MD.SHARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000166 200

133170 12-28-0000169 1604640027413870 MD MASUD KOWSHER & SALMA AKTHER - IA-0000169 200

133171 12-28-0000201 1604640027413870 MD.MAZBAH UDDIN - IA-0000201 200

133172 12-28-0000211 1604640027413870 MD. MATIJUL ISLAM - IA-0000211 200

133173 12-28-0000212 1604640027413870 ABUL BARAT SIDDIKY - IA-0000212 200

133174 12-28-0000213 1604640027413870 ABU JAR MD KAYAS - IA-0000213 200

133175 12-28-0000218 1604640027413870 MD JAHANGIR MIAH - IA-0000218 200

133176 12-28-0000231 1604640027413870 SABINA AKTER - IA-0000231 200

133177 12-28-0000243 1604640027413870 MOHAMMAD BADRUL ALAM - IA-0000243 200

133178 12-28-0000260 1604640027413870 SHAJIB KANTA SAHA - IA-0000260 200

133179 12-28-0000271 1604640027413870 MD FEROSE HOSSEN - IA-0000271 200

133180 12-28-0000299 1604640027413870 G M RASHED & IQAL HASSAN - IA-0000299 200

133181 12-28-0000305 1604640027413870 G.M.RASHED - IA-0000305 200

133182 12-28-0000312 1604640027413870 MOHAMMAD AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0000312 200

133183 12-28-0000316 1604640027413870 MD. ALOMGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000316 200

133184 12-28-0000317 1604640027413870 MD.REJAUL KARIM - IA-0000317 200

133185 12-28-0000409 1604640027413870 MD. SHAKHAWATH HOSSAIN - IA-0000409 200

133186 12-28-0000411 1604640027413870 MOHAMMAD BADRUL ALAM - IA-0000411 200

133187 12-28-0000422 1604640027413870 HUMAYRA KAUSAR - IA-0000422 200

133188 12-28-0000444 1604640027413870 SAMINA SHARMIN - IA-0000444 200

133189 12-28-0000620 1604640027413870 D K M FAZLU HUQ - IA-0000620 200

133190 12-28-0000700 1604640027413870 ASIF RUBAIYAT NAYEEM MOHAMMED - IA-0000700 200

133191 12-28-0000755 1604640027413870 SABINA AKTER & KAZI ARAFAT - IA-0000755 200
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133192 12-28-0000788 1604640027413870 MD.MASUD FAROQI - IA-0000788 200

133193 12-28-0000789 1604640027413870 MD. SURZ ALI - IA-0000789 200

133194 12-28-0000794 1604640027413870 FARHANA AFREEN - IA-0000794 200

133195 12-28-0000800 1604640027413870 KAMRUNNAHAR KAJAL - IA-0000800 200

133196 12-28-0000821 1604640027413870 KM MAHABUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0000821 200

133197 12-28-0000860 1604640027413870 MD AMAMUL HAQUE - IA-0000860 200

133198 12-28-0000922 1604640027413870 KAZI MUHAMMAD KAMRUL IQBAL - IA-0000922 200

133199 12-28-0000936 1604640027413870 AOVI AHAMED - IA-0000936 200

133200 12-29-0000012 1604530021324835 DR A K M MANZURUL ALAM - IA-0000012 200

133201 12-29-0000049 1604530021324835 MIR SHAJEDUL ALAM - IA-0000049 200

133202 12-29-0000055 1604530021324835 MRS YASMIN SULTANA - IA-0000055 200

133203 12-29-0000057 1604530021324835 ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0000057 200

133204 12-29-0000058 1604530021324835 SWAPAN KUMAR PAUL - IA-0000058 200

133205 12-29-0000096 1604530021324835 S M ZIAUL HOQUE KASHEM - IA-0000096 200

133206 12-29-0000097 1604530021324835 MOHAMMAD ANWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0000097 200

133207 12-29-0000098 1604530021324835 HOSNEARA BEGUM - IA-0000098 200

133208 12-29-0000118 1604530021324835 SULTANA RAJIA - IA-0000118 200

133209 12-29-0000123 1604530021324835 SHAHED SHARIF - IA-0000123 200

133210 12-29-0000130 1604530021324835 MD MAINUDDIN - IA-0000130 200

133211 12-29-0000132 1604530021324835 MD AYUB KHAN - IA-0000132 200

133212 12-29-0000134 1604530021324835 A K  SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000134 200

133213 12-29-0000141 1604530021324835 RIPON KUMAR SUTRADHAR - IA-0000141 200

133214 12-29-0000144 1604530021324835 MD JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0000144 200

133215 12-29-0000149 1604530021324835 MD AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0000149 200

133216 12-29-0000153 1604530021324835 MOSADDIQUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN - IA-0000153 200

133217 12-29-0000156 1604530021324835 MD HAFIZUR RAHMAN (JT) - IA-0000156 200

133218 12-29-0000161 1604530021324835 MUHAMMAD ANAMUL HAQUE - IA-0000161 200

133219 12-29-0000174 1604530021324835 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000174 200

133220 12-29-0000178 1604530021324835 A K M SAMSUDDIN - IA-0000178 200

133221 12-29-0000184 1604530021324835 SYEDA ZAHEDA KHATUN - IA-0000184 200

133222 12-29-0000185 1604530021324835 S M JAKIR HASAN - IA-0000185 200

133223 12-29-0000186 1604530021324835 MD. ATIKUZZAMAN - IA-0000186 200

133224 12-29-0000188 1604530021324835 MOHAMMAD ALI - IA-0000188 200

133225 12-29-0000204 1604530021324835 MD AKTERUZZAMAN RIPON - IA-0000204 200

133226 12-29-0000240 1604530021324835 FARIDA YEASMIN - IA-0000240 200

133227 12-29-0000249 1604530021324835 DHALIA FERDOUSI - IA-0000249 200

133228 12-29-0000254 1604530021324835 KHONDKER MASWOODUL ALAM - IA-0000254 200

133229 12-29-0000255 1604530021324835 KHUNDKAR MAHBUBUL ALAM - IA-0000255 200

133230 12-29-0000256 1604530021324835 KHONDKER HABIBUL ALAM - IA-0000256 200

133231 12-29-0000264 1604530021324835 SHAIL SHAFI CHODHURY - IA-0000264 200

133232 12-29-0000267 1604530021324835 NURUNNAHER - IA-0000267 200
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133233 12-29-0000276 1604530021324835 A K M MUFESSERUL HAQ - IA-0000276 200

133234 12-29-0000279 1604530021324835 MR. SYED JAGLUL PASHA - IA-0000279 200

133235 12-29-0000286 1604530021324835 ABDUS SAMAD (JT) - IA-0000286 200

133236 12-29-0000291 1604530021324835 MD SOLAIMAN - IA-0000291 200

133237 12-29-0000292 1604530021324835 MD MUSLIM - IA-0000292 200

133238 12-29-0000296 1604530021324835 SHEIKH MD. AZHARUL AKRAM(JT) - IA-0000296 200

133239 12-29-0000317 1604530021324835 MD LOKMAN HOSSAIN - IA-0000317 200

133240 12-29-0000318 1604530021324835 MD. MUJIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0000318 200

133241 12-29-0000320 1604530021324835 MD. MIRAZ KHAN - IA-0000320 200

133242 12-29-0000344 1604530021324835 MD. AMINUL ISLAM (JT) - IA-0000344 200

133243 12-29-0000349 1604530021324835 SHAHIDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000349 200

133244 12-29-0000354 1604530021324835 MST. MONOWARA BEGUM - IA-0000354 200

133245 12-29-0000363 1604530021324835 MD. ABDUL MANNAN - IA-0000363 200

133246 12-29-0000365 1604530021324835 NIRA MAZUMDER - IA-0000365 200

133247 12-29-0000367 1604530021324835 MD MAHBUBUL ALAM KHAN - IA-0000367 200

133248 12-29-0000370 1604530021324835 MR.KABIR AHAMED - IA-0000370 200

133249 12-29-0000377 1604530021324835 FIROZA BEGUM - IA-0000377 200

133250 12-29-0000379 1604530021324835 TOWHID AHMED - IA-0000379 200

133251 12-29-0000385 1604530021324835 MAHJABEEN MAHMOOD - IA-0000385 200

133252 12-29-0000386 1604530021324835 MOHAMMED EMRAN HOSSAIN - IA-0000386 200

133253 12-29-0000387 1604530021324835 MD. BASHIRULLAH - IA-0000387 200

133254 12-29-0000394 1604530021324835 MD HOSSAIN ALI CHY - IA-0000394 200

133255 12-29-0000400 1604530021324835 SK GULSAM MOHAMMED - IA-0000400 200

133256 12-29-0000401 1604530021324835 MOSTOFA MAHBUB ULLAH - IA-0000401 200

133257 12-29-0000412 1604530021324835 ABU WAHAB RAZIUR RAHMAN - IA-0000412 200

133258 12-29-0000419 1604530021324835 MD MOSHAROF HOSSAIN - IA-0000419 200

133259 12-29-0000420 1604530021324835 NUR MOHAMMAD FEROZ - IA-0000420 200

133260 12-29-0000421 1604530021324835 BORHAN UDDIN - IA-0000421 200

133261 12-29-0000423 1604530021324835 FARAH BIDA - IA-0000423 200

133262 12-29-0000424 1604530021324835 TUHIN AKHTER - IA-0000424 200

133263 12-29-0000428 1604530021324835 MD. FAZLUL AMIN - IA-0000428 200

133264 12-29-0000431 1604530021324835 MST FERDOSI BEGUM - IA-0000431 200

133265 12-29-0000440 1604530021324835 MD. HUMAYON KABIR - IA-0000440 200

133266 12-29-0000442 1604530021324835 ZINATH FATEMA HOSSAIN - IA-0000442 200

133267 12-29-0000447 1604530021324835 MD SHADAT HOSSAIN - IA-0000447 200

133268 12-29-0000448 1604530021324835 MD HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0000448 200

133269 12-29-0000455 1604530021324835 MD ABDUL MALEK - IA-0000455 200

133270 12-29-0000467 1604530021324835 MD NUR UDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0000467 200

133271 12-29-0000473 1604530021324835 MD. TOFAYEL AWAL - IA-0000473 200

133272 12-29-0000477 1604530021324835 MD MARUFUL ISLAM - IA-0000477 200

133273 12-29-0000484 1604530021324835 MD.MONIRUL AHSAN - IA-0000484 200
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133274 12-29-0000490 1604530021324835 AHSANUL KARIM KHAN - IA-0000490 200

133275 12-29-0000491 1604530021324835 MD. SHAHIDULLAH - IA-0000491 200

133276 12-29-0000493 1604530021324835 MD ANOWARUL AZIM - IA-0000493 200

133277 12-29-0000495 1604530021324835 MD FAJLUR RAHIM - IA-0000495 200

133278 12-29-0000499 1604530021324835 MD ABU TALEB - IA-0000499 200

133279 12-29-0000500 1604530021324835 MEHMUD HASSAN MURAD - IA-0000500 200

133280 12-29-0000501 1604530021324835 REAZ UDDIN - IA-0000501 200

133281 12-29-0000508 1604530021324835 MD NAZRUL ISLAM BHUIYAN - IA-0000508 200

133282 12-29-0000509 1604530021324835 SYED MOBASSEL HASAN - IA-0000509 200

133283 12-29-0000515 1604530021324835 ABDUS SHAMIM - IA-0000515 200

133284 12-29-0000517 1604530021324835 MD. IFTEKHAR HAFIZ KHAN - IA-0000517 200

133285 12-29-0000528 1604530021324835 ASHRAF HOSSAIN CHY - IA-0000528 200

133286 12-29-0000535 1604530021324835 HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0000535 200

133287 12-29-0000536 1604530021324835 MD TAFAZZAL HOSSAIN - IA-0000536 200

133288 12-29-0000555 1604530021324835 SYEDA SHABNAM KHATUN - IA-0000555 200

133289 12-29-0000568 1604530021324835 MD RUBEL - IA-0000568 200

133290 12-29-0000575 1604530021324835 KHONDKER SABERA ISLAM - IA-0000575 200

133291 12-29-0000580 1604530021324835 MD. ZAHIRUL ISLAM - IA-0000580 200

133292 12-29-0000582 1604530021324835 MRS. SELIMA SAIFUDDIN - IA-0000582 200

133293 12-29-0000585 1604530021324835 MD SOHEL RANA - IA-0000585 200

133294 12-29-0000586 1604530021324835 CHOWDHURY NABIB RIFAT MANZUR - IA-0000586 200

133295 12-29-0000587 1604530021324835 NANTU SARKER - IA-0000587 200

133296 12-29-0000588 1604530021324835 MOHAMMAD ULLAH - IA-0000588 200

133297 12-29-0000591 1604530021324835 MD MIZANRU RAHAMN - IA-0000591 200

133298 12-29-0000592 1604530021324835 DR DILRUBA NASRIN - IA-0000592 200

133299 12-29-0000593 1604530021324835 GOLAM KIBRIA - IA-0000593 200

133300 12-29-0000595 1604530021324835 HOSSAIN OMAR SHARIF(JT) - IA-0000595 200

133301 12-29-0000604 1604530021324835 MD KAMRUZZAMAN - IA-0000604 200

133302 12-29-0000605 1604530021324835 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000605 200

133303 12-29-0000606 1604530021324835 MD ANWER HOSSAIN - IA-0000606 200

133304 12-29-0000608 1604530021324835 MD SHEKANDER SHIKDER - IA-0000608 200

133305 12-29-0000609 1604530021324835 SHEIKH NASIRUDDIN - IA-0000609 200

133306 12-29-0000610 1604530021324835 REZAUR RAHMAN - IA-0000610 200

133307 12-29-0000630 1604530021324835 MOHAMMED BELAYET HOSSAIN - IA-0000630 200

133308 12-29-0000640 1604530021324835 HARIS MD SOHEL SARDER - IA-0000640 200

133309 12-29-0000644 1604530021324835 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN - IA-0000644 200

133310 12-29-0000645 1604530021324835 M REZAUR RAHMAN - IA-0000645 200

133311 12-29-0000649 1604530021324835 MD JAHID HOSSAIN - IA-0000649 200

133312 12-29-0000652 1604530021324835 MAHTAB ZABIBN - IA-0000652 200

133313 12-29-0000655 1604530021324835 KAFARUDDIN ALI AHMED - IA-0000655 200

133314 12-29-0000656 1604530021324835 MD DIN ISLAM RANA - IA-0000656 200
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133315 12-29-0000665 1604530021324835 MD. MOZIBUR RAHMAN MOZUMDER - IA-0000665 200

133316 12-29-0000698 1604530021324835 AKM KAMRUZZAMAN KHAN - IA-0000698 200

133317 12-29-0000699 1604530021324835 GAYTARI RANI - IA-0000699 200

133318 12-29-0000700 1604530021324835 MD SAIFUZZAMAN SHIKHAR - IA-0000700 200

133319 12-29-0000701 1604530021324835 SIMA RAHMAN - IA-0000701 200

133320 12-29-0000702 1604530021324835 MAMUNUL ISLAM - IA-0000702 200

133321 12-29-0000704 1604530021324835 BORUN KUMER DATTA - IA-0000704 200

133322 12-29-0000731 1604530021324835 MD MAMUNUR RASHID - IA-0000731 200

133323 12-29-0000756 1604530021324835 MD KAWSER HOSSAIN BHUIAN - IA-0000756 200

133324 12-29-0000757 1604530021324835 NAZMA AKTER - IA-0000757 200

133325 12-29-0000778 1604530021324835 DR.SILVIA SHARMIN - IA-0000778 200

133326 12-29-0000779 1604530021324835 MAMATA RANI DAS - IA-0000779 200

133327 12-29-0000797 1604530021324835 KAZI HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0000797 200

133328 12-29-0000799 1604530021324835 BENOY  PAUL - IA-0000799 200

133329 12-29-0000818 1604530021324835 MDAMINUL HOQUE - IA-0000818 200

133330 12-29-0000830 1604530021324835 KHAN MOHAMMAD - IA-0000830 200

133331 12-29-0000841 1604530021324835 SHAHRIAR AL HASAN - IA-0000841 200

133332 12-29-0000851 1604530021324835 MD.SHAHED KABIR - IA-0000851 200

133333 12-29-0000860 1604530021324835 BARUN CHANDRA KARMAKER - IA-0000860 200

133334 12-29-0000875 1604530021324835 NURUL ALAM - IA-0000875 200

133335 12-29-0000876 1604530021324835 GOLAM MOSTAFA PALLAB - IA-0000876 200

133336 12-29-0000899 1604530021324835 SYEDA MERUNNESA - IA-0000899 200

133337 12-29-0000908 1604530021324835 MD IMTIAZUL HOQE - IA-0000908 200

133338 12-29-0000911 1604530021324835 SYED HAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000911 200

133339 12-29-0000915 1604530021324835 MOHAMMAD SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000915 200

133340 12-29-0000918 1604530021324835 MUNSHI SALIM HOSSSAIN - IA-0000918 200

133341 12-29-0000919 1604530021324835 ABDULLA MD IBRAHIM - IA-0000919 200

133342 12-29-0000920 1604530021324835 AL HAJ SHEIKH SAJED ALI(JT) - IA-0000920 200

133343 12-29-0000927 1604530021324835 MD TANVIR SIDDIQE - IA-0000927 200

133344 12-29-0000941 1604530021324835 MD RAISUL ISLAM - IA-0000941 200

133345 12-29-0000942 1604530021324835 MD FARUQUE - IA-0000942 200

133346 12-29-0000949 1604530021324835 MD JAHIRUL ISLAM SUMON - IA-0000949 200

133347 12-29-0000964 1604530021324835 JANNATUL NAYEEM - IA-0000964 200

133348 12-29-0000970 1604530021324835 TAHMINA BEGUM - IA-0000970 200

133349 12-29-0000971 1604530021324835 MD SOHEL RANA - IA-0000971 200

133350 12-29-0000989 1604530021324835 MANOJ KANTI BAIDA - IA-0000989 200

133351 12-29-0000997 1604530021324835 OLIJA KIBRIA - IA-0000997 200

133352 12-29-0001006 1604530021324835 UMMA MAROFI BEGUM - IA-0001006 200

133353 12-29-0001023 1604530021324835 MD.YOUSUF KHAN - IA-0001023 200

133354 12-29-0001025 1604530021324835 DR KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0001025 200

133355 12-29-0001027 1604530021324835 AKM DIDARUL ALAM - IA-0001027 200
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133356 12-29-0001029 1604530021324835 MD FAKRUL ALAM MAJUMDER - IA-0001029 200

133357 12-29-0001035 1604530021324835 SWAPAN KUMER PAUL - IA-0001035 200

133358 12-29-0001037 1604530021324835 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0001037 200

133359 12-29-0001042 1604530021324835 MD ABDUL QUDDUS MAKAHAN - IA-0001042 200

133360 12-29-0001044 1604530021324835 MD YOUSUF KHAN(JT) - IA-0001044 200

133361 12-29-0001046 1604530021324835 MD SHAJAN - IA-0001046 200

133362 12-29-0001049 1604530021324835 MD SHAIFUL AZAM - IA-0001049 200

133363 12-29-0001050 1604530021324835 MOHAMMAD MONIR HOSSAIN - IA-0001050 200

133364 12-29-0001054 1604530021324835 MD NAZMUS SADAT SALIM - IA-0001054 200

133365 12-29-0001055 1604530021324835 AFSANA BILKIS DIPTI - IA-0001055 200

133366 12-29-0001057 1604530021324835 AHASANRU RAHIM(JT) - IA-0001057 200

133367 12-29-0001062 1604530021324835 ISHTIAQUE MOHAMMAD - IA-0001062 200

133368 12-29-0001072 1604530021324835 MD. AMINUR RAHMAN SOHEL - IA-0001072 200

133369 12-29-0001075 1604530021324835 REHANA BEGUM - IA-0001075 200

133370 12-29-0001084 1604530021324835 MD.IMRAN HOSSAIN SANY - IA-0001084 200

133371 12-29-0001088 1604530021324835 MR.MD. ABUL BASHAR - IA-0001088 200

133372 12-29-0001093 1604530021324835 MD. SHAHABUDDIN PATWARY - IA-0001093 200

133373 12-29-0001096 1604530021324835 MRS SAKINA AKTER - IA-0001096 200

133374 12-29-0001098 1604530021324835 TANIA SHARMEEN - IA-0001098 200

133375 12-29-0001100 1604530021324835 MD MONSUR ALAM MOZUMDER (JT) - IA-0001100 200

133376 12-29-0001103 1604530021324835 MD. MEHEDI HASAN MAJUMDER - IA-0001103 200

133377 12-29-0001104 1604530021324835 MD JASHIM UDDIN - IA-0001104 200

133378 12-29-0001112 1604530021324835 MIZAN ELECTRONICS - IA-0001112 200

133379 12-29-0001116 1604530021324835 JAHAN ARA YEASMIN - IA-0001116 200

133380 12-29-0001118 1604530021324835 KAMOL SARKER - IA-0001118 200

133381 12-29-0001119 1604530021324835 MRS MONISHA CHY - IA-0001119 200

133382 12-29-0001120 1604530021324835 MOHAMMAD SALAM - IA-0001120 200

133383 12-29-0001125 1604530021324835 MULTI TRADE - IA-0001125 200

133384 12-29-0001126 1604530021324835 SAMIRON MAJUMDER - IA-0001126 200

133385 12-29-0001129 1604530021324835 NADIRA SULTANA - IA-0001129 200

133386 12-29-0001133 1604530021324835 MD.KHORSHED ALAM - IA-0001133 200

133387 12-29-0001134 1604530021324835 MRS HOSNE ARA BEGUM - IA-0001134 200

133388 12-29-0001135 1604530021324835 MD ARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0001135 200

133389 12-29-0001136 1604530021324835 ISKANDAR PARVEZ(JT) - IA-0001136 200

133390 12-29-0001138 1604530021324835 FAZLUS SUBHAN ADIL - IA-0001138 200

133391 12-29-0001139 1604530021324835 SATI RANA SAHA - IA-0001139 200

133392 12-29-0001143 1604530021324835 FATEMA FERDOSA - IA-0001143 200

133393 12-29-0001144 1604530021324835 SAIFUDDIN AHMED - IA-0001144 200

133394 12-29-0001146 1604530021324835 MD BURHAN UDDIN - IA-0001146 200

133395 12-29-0001147 1604530021324835 MD ASRAFUL  ALAM MOLLA - IA-0001147 200

133396 12-29-0001148 1604530021324835 MD FAZLUL HOQUE - IA-0001148 200
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133397 12-29-0001149 1604530021324835 MD RASHEDUL ISLAM - IA-0001149 200

133398 12-29-0001152 1604530021324835 MD MUSTAFA KAMAL - IA-0001152 200

133399 12-29-0001154 1604530021324835 RAKIBUL ISLAM - IA-0001154 200

133400 12-29-0001155 1604530021324835 NASIM AHMED - IA-0001155 200

133401 12-29-0001163 1604530021324835 MD FARUQE HOSSAIN - IA-0001163 200

133402 12-29-0001164 1604530021324835 MD.AL-MAMUN - IA-0001164 200

133403 12-29-0001167 1604530021324835 MOKLSUR RAHMAN - IA-0001167 200

133404 12-29-0001168 1604530021324835 MD ZIA UDDIN - IA-0001168 200

133405 12-29-0001176 1604530021324835 MD MOSHIN MIA - IA-0001176 200

133406 12-29-0001178 1604530021324835 MD GOLAM MOSTOFA - IA-0001178 200

133407 12-29-0001179 1604530021324835 MISS BEAUTY SATHI - IA-0001179 200

133408 12-29-0001182 1604530021324835 TARIQUE HASSAN - IA-0001182 200

133409 12-29-0001183 1604530021324835 AKM SAMSUR RAHMAN - IA-0001183 200

133410 12-29-0001184 1604530021324835 MD GOLAM AZAM FARUQUE - IA-0001184 200

133411 12-29-0001185 1604530021324835 MILON H RAHMAN - IA-0001185 200

133412 12-29-0001189 1604530021324835 MD ABU SALEH - IA-0001189 200

133413 12-29-0001190 1604530021324835 KHALID MAHMUD - IA-0001190 200

133414 12-29-0001191 1604530021324835 MD ABDUL AZIZ SHEIK - IA-0001191 200

133415 12-29-0001194 1604530021324835 A S M SHAHRIAR ZAMAN - IA-0001194 200

133416 12-29-0001196 1604530021324835 MD ALTAF HOSSAIN - IA-0001196 200

133417 12-29-0001204 1604530021324835 RUMANA AFROSE - IA-0001204 200

133418 12-29-0001205 1604530021324835 MD KAMRUL ALAM - IA-0001205 200

133419 12-29-0001207 1604530021324835 MD HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0001207 200

133420 12-29-0001208 1604530021324835 MR AL AMIN SARKER - IA-0001208 200

133421 12-29-0001213 1604530021324835 MD FOYEZ ULLAH KAMAL - IA-0001213 200

133422 12-29-0001216 1604530021324835 MD IQBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0001216 200

133423 12-29-0001220 1604530021324835 SHANARA BEGUM - IA-0001220 200

133424 12-29-0001223 1604530021324835 MD QUIUM KHAN - IA-0001223 200

133425 12-29-0001225 1604530021324835 SHAMSUNNHER - IA-0001225 200

133426 12-29-0001227 1604530021324835 MD HANNAN KHAN - IA-0001227 200

133427 12-29-0001229 1604530021324835 ALI AHMED - IA-0001229 200

133428 12-29-0001232 1604530021324835 MS ABUL KALAM AZAD MINTU - IA-0001232 200

133429 12-29-0001238 1604530021324835 MD. LUTHFUR RAHMAN - IA-0001238 200

133430 12-29-0001239 1604530021324835 KH GOLAM RABBANI - IA-0001239 200

133431 12-29-0001241 1604530021324835 MD MONIR HOSSIAN BHUIYAN - IA-0001241 200

133432 12-29-0001242 1604530021324835 MD WASI UDDIN - IA-0001242 200

133433 12-29-0001243 1604530021324835 MIR EHSHANUL HOUQE - IA-0001243 200

133434 12-29-0001244 1604530021324835 MD.JAHIRUL ISLAM(JT) - IA-0001244 200

133435 12-29-0001245 1604530021324835 S.K. MINAHAR RAHMAN - IA-0001245 200

133436 12-29-0001246 1604530021324835 MRS NAIMA SIDDIQE - IA-0001246 200

133437 12-29-0001247 1604530021324835 ABDULLA  MD ISMAIL - IA-0001247 200
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133438 12-29-0001251 1604530021324835 AZIZ AHMED - IA-0001251 200

133439 12-29-0001252 1604530021324835 MD.RAFIQUL ISLAM MRIDHA - IA-0001252 200

133440 12-29-0001253 1604530021324835 A.K.M. ANWARUL ISLAM - IA-0001253 200

133441 12-29-0001254 1604530021324835 SOHELY RAHMAN - IA-0001254 200

133442 12-29-0001256 1604530021324835 NAZMA AKTER - IA-0001256 200

133443 12-29-0001259 1604530021324835 FIROZ ALAM KHAN - IA-0001259 200

133444 12-29-0001260 1604530021324835 DR SHEIK SUFIAN RUSTOM - IA-0001260 200

133445 12-29-0001264 1604530021324835 ABDUR RASHAID - IA-0001264 200

133446 12-29-0001266 1604530021324835 ABUL KALAM MD KHAIR - IA-0001266 200

133447 12-29-0001272 1604530021324835 ANOWARUL AMIN - IA-0001272 200

133448 12-29-0001275 1604530021324835 MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0001275 200

133449 12-29-0001277 1604530021324835 MD SHAMSUDDOHA - IA-0001277 200

133450 12-29-0001281 1604530021324835 KHAWAJA OMAR UL HAQUE - IA-0001281 200

133451 12-29-0001286 1604530021324835 RAHADUL ISLAM - IA-0001286 200

133452 12-29-0001288 1604530021324835 MD. ZAHIRUL ISLAM(JT) - IA-0001288 200

133453 12-29-0001289 1604530021324835 MD FARID HOSSAIN - IA-0001289 200

133454 12-29-0001290 1604530021324835 S M MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0001290 200

133455 12-29-0001292 1604530021324835 MD NASIR UDDIN - IA-0001292 200

133456 12-29-0001297 1604530021324835 NASIMA AKTER - IA-0001297 200

133457 12-29-0001298 1604530021324835 KHALIL AHMED - IA-0001298 200

133458 12-29-0001301 1604530021324835 MD SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0001301 200

133459 12-29-0001303 1604530021324835 SHARIF UDDIN AHMED - IA-0001303 200

133460 12-29-0001304 1604530021324835 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0001304 200

133461 12-29-0001305 1604530021324835 MD NAZMUL ISLAM - IA-0001305 200

133462 12-29-0001308 1604530021324835 MR RUHUL KUDDUS MOLLIK - IA-0001308 200

133463 12-29-0001309 1604530021324835 MR MONJUR HOSSAIN - IA-0001309 200

133464 12-29-0001310 1604530021324835 NITAI BISWAS - IA-0001310 200

133465 12-29-0001311 1604530021324835 MD NURUZZAMAN KHAN - IA-0001311 200

133466 12-29-0001314 1604530021324835 SYED JOYNAL ABEDIN - IA-0001314 200

133467 12-29-0001317 1604530021324835 SHEIKH NIZAM - IA-0001317 200

133468 12-29-0001319 1604530021324835 NAZNEEN BEGUM - IA-0001319 200

133469 12-29-0001327 1604530021324835 MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0001327 200

133470 12-29-0001328 1604530021324835 MOHSENA BEGUM - IA-0001328 200

133471 12-29-0001330 1604530021324835 IMTIAZ MOHAMMAD SIFAT - IA-0001330 200

133472 12-29-0001331 1604530021324835 MD AMIN ABDULLAH KHAN - IA-0001331 200

133473 12-29-0001333 1604530021324835 MD ABUL BASHAR SAJIB - IA-0001333 200

133474 12-29-0001336 1604530021324835 CHOWDHURY M M ASIFUL AHSAN - IA-0001336 200

133475 12-29-0001341 1604530021324835 MRS UMME ZAEDA - IA-0001341 200

133476 12-29-0001342 1604530021324835 MRS AFROZA BEGUM - IA-0001342 200

133477 12-29-0001343 1604530021324835 MD AL AMIN - IA-0001343 200

133478 12-29-0001344 1604530021324835 NARGIS AKTER - IA-0001344 200
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133479 12-29-0001347 1604530021324835 PROEFSSOR DR. SHARMIN HUQ - IA-0001347 200

133480 12-29-0001348 1604530021324835 ENGR. HABIB E KHODA - IA-0001348 200

133481 12-29-0001349 1604530021324835 MD SHAFIUL AZIM BHUIAN - IA-0001349 200

133482 12-29-0001351 1604530021324835 SHAMSUL ALAM - IA-0001351 200

133483 12-29-0001352 1604530021324835 MD ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0001352 200

133484 12-29-0001354 1604530021324835 H D MAJUMDER - IA-0001354 200

133485 12-29-0001355 1604530021324835 LAXMI MAJUMDER - IA-0001355 200

133486 12-29-0001358 1604530021324835 MD ABUL BASHER - IA-0001358 200

133487 12-29-0001360 1604530021324835 MD ALAMIN - IA-0001360 200

133488 12-29-0001362 1604530021324835 KABIR MD RUSSEL - IA-0001362 200

133489 12-29-0001363 1604530021324835 MD MAFUZ  FARID CHY - IA-0001363 200

133490 12-29-0001364 1604530021324835 MD EBRAHIM - IA-0001364 200

133491 12-29-0001365 1604530021324835 MD SHAKHAWATHOSSAIN - IA-0001365 200

133492 12-29-0001373 1604530021324835 MR.K.M.NURUZZAMAN - IA-0001373 200

133493 12-29-0001374 1604530021324835 MR RAFEUL ALAM - IA-0001374 200

133494 12-29-0001375 1604530021324835 MST KAKOLI BEGUM - IA-0001375 200

133495 12-29-0001376 1604530021324835 MD RUHUL AMIN - IA-0001376 200

133496 12-29-0001377 1604530021324835 MOYNUL KAWSER NORI - IA-0001377 200

133497 12-29-0001381 1604530021324835 SHAH MD ZAHIDUL HASAN - IA-0001381 200

133498 12-29-0001384 1604530021324835 MD.JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0001384 200

133499 12-29-0001385 1604530021324835 MD MONIRUZZAMAN - IA-0001385 200

133500 12-29-0001388 1604530021324835 RAJAN KUMER SHAHA - IA-0001388 200

133501 12-29-0001391 1604530021324835 MD.MATIUR RAHMAN - IA-0001391 200

133502 12-29-0001403 1604530021324835 MD NURE ALAM SARKER DIPU - IA-0001403 200

133503 12-29-0001404 1604530021324835 MUSA KALIMULLAH - IA-0001404 200

133504 12-29-0001405 1604530021324835 MRS ALTAFUNNESA - IA-0001405 200

133505 12-29-0001407 1604530021324835 ZINNATUL HASAN - IA-0001407 200

133506 12-29-0001408 1604530021324835 MD JASIM UDDIN PRODHAN - IA-0001408 200

133507 12-29-0001409 1604530021324835 MD FAZLUZ KARIM - IA-0001409 200

133508 12-29-0001411 1604530021324835 MD. FAZLUL KARIM - IA-0001411 200

133509 12-29-0001417 1604530021324835 MR.KAZI ABU AHMED - IA-0001417 200

133510 12-29-0001420 1604530021324835 MD MINAZUL ISLAM - IA-0001420 200

133511 12-29-0001422 1604530021324835 S.ANAMUL HOSSAIN - IA-0001422 200

133512 12-29-0001423 1604530021324835 MD MHABUB ALAM - IA-0001423 200

133513 12-29-0001427 1604530021324835 MONOARA BEGUM - IA-0001427 200

133514 12-29-0001431 1604530021324835 WAHIDA BEGUM - IA-0001431 200

133515 12-29-0001432 1604530021324835 MD. WAKILUR RAHMAN CHY - IA-0001432 200

133516 12-29-0001436 1604530021324835 SK IQBAL MORSHED - IA-0001436 200

133517 12-29-0001439 1604530021324835 MD ABDUR RASHID - IA-0001439 200

133518 12-29-0001441 1604530021324835 MST SALINA AKTER - IA-0001441 200

133519 12-29-0001442 1604530021324835 MD SHAKIL AHMED - IA-0001442 200
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133520 12-29-0001443 1604530021324835 MD NURUL AMIN BABU - IA-0001443 200

133521 12-29-0001446 1604530021324835 MD ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0001446 200

133522 12-29-0001448 1604530021324835 MD ABI ABDULLA - IA-0001448 200

133523 12-29-0001450 1604530021324835 ALIUZZAMAN CHY - IA-0001450 200

133524 12-29-0001456 1604530021324835 MD BAYEZID - IA-0001456 200

133525 12-29-0001457 1604530021324835 KAZI ABDULLA AL FAISAL BARI - IA-0001457 200

133526 12-29-0001462 1604530021324835 MD SALLAMUT ULLAH - IA-0001462 200

133527 12-29-0001463 1604530021324835 MD RAIQUL ISLAM - IA-0001463 200

133528 12-29-0001464 1604530021324835 MOYEEN UDDIN - IA-0001464 200

133529 12-29-0001467 1604530021324835 MD MARAFUR RAHMAN - IA-0001467 200

133530 12-29-0001470 1604530021324835 ABDUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0001470 200

133531 12-29-0001473 1604530021324835 MD MOFIZUL ISLAM MOLLA - IA-0001473 200

133532 12-29-0001474 1604530021324835 BASHIR MAHMUD - IA-0001474 200

133533 12-29-0001475 1604530021324835 MST. MASUMA KHATUN - IA-0001475 200

133534 12-29-0001476 1604530021324835 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0001476 200

133535 12-29-0001483 1604530021324835 ASHIT GOBINDA SARKER - IA-0001483 200

133536 12-29-0001484 1604530021324835 MD HABIBUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0001484 200

133537 12-29-0001486 1604530021324835 MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM LITON - IA-0001486 200

133538 12-29-0001487 1604530021324835 MOHAMMAD GIAS UDDIN - IA-0001487 200

133539 12-29-0001488 1604530021324835 MD MONIRUL ISLAM - IA-0001488 200

133540 12-29-0001489 1604530021324835 MD EYAHYA - IA-0001489 200

133541 12-29-0001490 1604530021324835 MD ABDUL MALEK - IA-0001490 200

133542 12-29-0001491 1604530021324835 MR MD SHAHADAT HOSSAIN - IA-0001491 200

133543 12-29-0001494 1604530021324835 ABU MD. MOHI UDDIN - IA-0001494 200

133544 12-29-0001496 1604530021324835 MD OLI ULLAH - IA-0001496 200

133545 12-29-0001497 1604530021324835 MD RUHUL AMIN - IA-0001497 200

133546 12-29-0001498 1604530021324835 MR RAWSHAN ZADID - IA-0001498 200

133547 12-29-0001499 1604530021324835 MAHI UDDIN AHMED - IA-0001499 200

133548 12-29-0001500 1604530021324835 MRS.HOSNA BEGUM - IA-0001500 200

133549 12-29-0001501 1604530021324835 MD AHMMED ULLAH - IA-0001501 200

133550 12-29-0001504 1604530021324835 MD SHAFIUL HAQ ARIF - IA-0001504 200

133551 12-29-0001507 1604530021324835 AKM SHAHIDUL HAFIZ - IA-0001507 200

133552 12-29-0001508 1604530021324835 MD NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0001508 200

133553 12-29-0001509 1604530021324835 SK EMRAN ALI - IA-0001509 200

133554 12-29-0001511 1604530021324835 MD MONSUR(JT) - IA-0001511 200

133555 12-29-0001516 1604530021324835 SHAHADAT AHMED - IA-0001516 200

133556 12-29-0001520 1604530021324835 MD SHAMIM HOSSAIN - IA-0001520 200

133557 12-29-0001522 1604530021324835 MD AHASANUL HAQUE - IA-0001522 200

133558 12-29-0001523 1604530021324835 TONMOY KUMAR NANDI - IA-0001523 200

133559 12-29-0001524 1604530021324835 MR MOHIBUL ISLAM - IA-0001524 200

133560 12-29-0001527 1604530021324835 MD JHANGIR ALAM - IA-0001527 200
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133561 12-29-0001531 1604530021324835 MD SABIR AHMED - IA-0001531 200

133562 12-29-0001532 1604530021324835 MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0001532 200

133563 12-29-0001533 1604530021324835 MR RATHINDRA NATH SARKER - IA-0001533 200

133564 12-29-0001535 1604530021324835 MD CHAN MIAH - IA-0001535 200

133565 12-29-0001538 1604530021324835 MD ARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0001538 200

133566 12-29-0001539 1604530021324835 MD. KAMAL UDDIN - IA-0001539 200

133567 12-29-0001543 1604530021324835 MD ZIAUL HAQUE - IA-0001543 200

133568 12-29-0001544 1604530021324835 MD HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0001544 200

133569 12-29-0001545 1604530021324835 MD KAFIL UDDIN - IA-0001545 200

133570 12-29-0001548 1604530021324835 MD ALAUDDIN - IA-0001548 200

133571 12-29-0001549 1604530021324835 MD.GYASH UDDIN(JT) - IA-0001549 200

133572 12-29-0001550 1604530021324835 SHAMIM AHMED - IA-0001550 200

133573 12-29-0001551 1604530021324835 MD ZIAUL ISLAM - IA-0001551 200

133574 12-29-0001557 1604530021324835 MR MD ANAMUL HAQUE - IA-0001557 200

133575 12-29-0001559 1604530021324835 MD SAIFUL ISLAM JEWEL - IA-0001559 200

133576 12-29-0001570 1604530021324835 SK MAMUNUR RASHAID - IA-0001570 200

133577 12-29-0001576 1604530021324835 NASIMA AKTER - IA-0001576 200

133578 12-29-0001577 1604530021324835 MD AL AMIN - IA-0001577 200

133579 12-29-0001578 1604530021324835 AHAMADUR RAHMAN - IA-0001578 200

133580 12-29-0001581 1604530021324835 MRS SHAMOLY AKTER SUMY - IA-0001581 200

133581 12-29-0001582 1604530021324835 MD SHAWKAT ALI - IA-0001582 200

133582 12-29-0001588 1604530021324835 MD FAIZ ULLAH CHY BABUL - IA-0001588 200

133583 12-29-0001592 1604530021324835 JANNATUN NAHAR - IA-0001592 200

133584 12-29-0001593 1604530021324835 IZAZ AHMED - IA-0001593 200

133585 12-29-0001594 1604530021324835 SHAIK ABDUL AZIZ - IA-0001594 200

133586 12-29-0001598 1604530021324835 MRS ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0001598 200

133587 12-29-0001599 1604530021324835 KARIMON NESSA - IA-0001599 200

133588 12-29-0001602 1604530021324835 KHAN MD KALIMULLAH - IA-0001602 200

133589 12-29-0001605 1604530021324835 SUBRATA KUMAR SAHA - IA-0001605 200

133590 12-29-0001606 1604530021324835 MD RASEL AHMED - IA-0001606 200

133591 12-29-0001608 1604530021324835 SYDA HASINA FERDOUS - IA-0001608 200

133592 12-29-0001610 1604530021324835 MD NOWSHAD ALI - IA-0001610 200

133593 12-29-0001613 1604530021324835 FAKIR MD SHAIFULLA - IA-0001613 200

133594 12-29-0001615 1604530021324835 AMULYA RANJAN MONDOL - IA-0001615 200

133595 12-29-0001617 1604530021324835 NRUUN NAHAR SHILA - IA-0001617 200

133596 12-29-0001620 1604530021324835 S.M  AZIZUR RAHMAN LITU - IA-0001620 200

133597 12-29-0001622 1604530021324835 ABDUR RAZZAQUE MIAH - IA-0001622 200

133598 12-29-0001623 1604530021324835 MD JAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0001623 200

133599 12-29-0001624 1604530021324835 MR MD GIAS UDDIN BHUYAN - IA-0001624 200

133600 12-29-0001626 1604530021324835 MD MOHIUDDIN - IA-0001626 200

133601 12-29-0001628 1604530021324835 MD RUBEL MAHMUD - IA-0001628 200
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133602 12-29-0001630 1604530021324835 MOSTOFA AL FARUQ - IA-0001630 200

133603 12-29-0001633 1604530021324835 TANIA FARAH ALAM - IA-0001633 200

133604 12-29-0001634 1604530021324835 MD AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0001634 200

133605 12-29-0001636 1604530021324835 MD SAFEQUL ISLAM - IA-0001636 200

133606 12-29-0001638 1604530021324835 ANM NURE ALAM - IA-0001638 200

133607 12-29-0001639 1604530021324835 MUSHARRAF HOSSIAN AHMED - IA-0001639 200

133608 12-29-0001642 1604530021324835 MR TAWFIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0001642 200

133609 12-29-0001645 1604530021324835 MD JAKIR IQBAL - IA-0001645 200

133610 12-29-0001646 1604530021324835 SHEIKH FARID - IA-0001646 200

133611 12-29-0001648 1604530021324835 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0001648 200

133612 12-29-0001649 1604530021324835 MD. MAZIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0001649 200

133613 12-29-0001650 1604530021324835 SURAIA AKTER - IA-0001650 200

133614 12-29-0001653 1604530021324835 MD ABDUR RAHMAN - IA-0001653 200

133615 12-29-0001654 1604530021324835 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0001654 200

133616 12-29-0001655 1604530021324835 MD. ABIDUR RAHMAN SARKER - IA-0001655 200

133617 12-29-0001667 1604530021324835 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0001667 200

133618 12-29-0001676 1604530021324835 ABU NAIM MD SHAMIUR RAHMAN - IA-0001676 200

133619 12-29-0001677 1604530021324835 MD ABDUR RASHID - IA-0001677 200

133620 12-29-0001680 1604530021324835 MD NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0001680 200

133621 12-29-0001681 1604530021324835 ANEX ENGERING AND ELECTRONIC CO - IA-0001681 200

133622 12-29-0001683 1604530021324835 PARVIN AKTER - IA-0001683 200

133623 12-29-0001685 1604530021324835 SOROWER MD MOSHSHIN - IA-0001685 200

133624 12-29-0001686 1604530021324835 MD SABUR KHAN - IA-0001686 200

133625 12-29-0001689 1604530021324835 KAZI IKBAL HOSSAIN - IA-0001689 200

133626 12-29-0001690 1604530021324835 SK AKTAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001690 200

133627 12-29-0001691 1604530021324835 MR ABUL BASHER TOPADAR - IA-0001691 200

133628 12-29-0001695 1604530021324835 FARID AHMED CHY - IA-0001695 200

133629 12-29-0001696 1604530021324835 MR MIRZA EZAZUR RAHMAN - IA-0001696 200

133630 12-29-0001707 1604530021324835 SYED MIZANUL ISLAM - IA-0001707 200

133631 12-29-0001710 1604530021324835 MD MOMINUL ISAM - IA-0001710 200

133632 12-29-0001711 1604530021324835 MD AKTERUZZAMAN - IA-0001711 200

133633 12-29-0001717 1604530021324835 MS NAIMA SULTANA - IA-0001717 200

133634 12-29-0001718 1604530021324835 MD JAMIL AKTHER - IA-0001718 200

133635 12-29-0001728 1604530021324835 SAYED ABDULLA WAHAB - IA-0001728 200

133636 12-29-0001733 1604530021324835 AKHTAR JAHAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0001733 200

133637 12-29-0001734 1604530021324835 SHAH JAMAL - IA-0001734 200

133638 12-29-0001737 1604530021324835 MD HOSSAIN KHAN - IA-0001737 200

133639 12-29-0001738 1604530021324835 MOHD ZAKIR HOSSIAN - IA-0001738 200

133640 12-29-0001741 1604530021324835 MOHAMMAD AZIZUL HOQUE - IA-0001741 200

133641 12-29-0001744 1604530021324835 MD MONWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001744 200

133642 12-29-0001747 1604530021324835 KABIR HOSSAIN - IA-0001747 200
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133643 12-29-0001748 1604530021324835 MOHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ - IA-0001748 200

133644 12-29-0001750 1604530021324835 RAJIB KUMAR DAS - IA-0001750 200

133645 12-29-0001753 1604530021324835 MRS NAJMUN NAHAR - IA-0001753 200

133646 12-29-0001763 1604530021324835 SALINA AKTER - IA-0001763 200

133647 12-29-0001767 1604530021324835 KAZI AZAD MOHAMMAD (JT) - IA-0001767 200

133648 12-29-0001772 1604530021324835 NAZIM UDDIN - IA-0001772 200

133649 12-29-0001773 1604530021324835 MD SIRAJUL ISLAM - IA-0001773 200

133650 12-29-0001775 1604530021324835 MD JUBER CHY - IA-0001775 200

133651 12-29-0001789 1604530021324835 FAISAL ASIF RAHMAN - IA-0001789 200

133652 12-29-0001790 1604530021324835 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN - IA-0001790 200

133653 12-29-0001793 1604530021324835 MD AKTERZZAMAN - IA-0001793 200

133654 12-29-0001794 1604530021324835 MD SHAKAWET ALI - IA-0001794 200

133655 12-29-0001795 1604530021324835 AZIZA BEGUM - IA-0001795 200

133656 12-29-0001799 1604530021324835 MR MD ZILLUR RAHMAN - IA-0001799 200

133657 12-29-0001800 1604530021324835 MD NANNU MIA - IA-0001800 200

133658 12-29-0001812 1604530021324835 SHEBAAJI DUTT - IA-0001812 200

133659 12-29-0001813 1604530021324835 MRS FARZANA ZAMAN - IA-0001813 200

133660 12-29-0001815 1604530021324835 SHUNIL BASAK - IA-0001815 200

133661 12-29-0001817 1604530021324835 MD KAMRUZZAMAN - IA-0001817 200

133662 12-30-0007014 1604940020020801 Md. Kawsar Mahmud - IA-0007014 200

133663 12-30-0007075 1604940020020801 Jashim Uddin Ahamed - IA-0007075 200

133664 12-30-0007119 1604940020020801 Md. Mafizul Islam - IA-0007119 200

133665 12-30-0007146 1604940020020801 M.A. Mannan Kaiser - IA-0007146 200

133666 12-30-0007211 1604940020020801 Muktarun Nahar - IA-0007211 200

133667 12-30-0007321 1604940020020801 Samir Kumar Das - IA-0007321 200

133668 12-30-0007349 1604940020020801 A.K.M Shamsudduha - IA-0007349 200

133669 12-30-0007363 1604940020020801 Md. Farid Ahmed - IA-0007363 200

133670 12-30-0007461 1604940020020801 Mrs. Syeda Amina Akhter - IA-0007461 200

133671 12-30-0007518 1604940020020801 Mr. Syed Rafiqul Haque - IA-0007518 200

133672 12-30-0007561 1604940020020801 Md. Abdul Alim Sarker - IA-0007561 200

133673 12-30-0007621 1604940020020801 Dr. Mehedi Masud - IA-0007621 200

133674 12-30-0007667 1604940020020801 Raton Kumar Das - IA-0007667 200

133675 12-30-0007691 1604940020020801 Md Saiful Islam - IA-0007691 200

133676 12-30-0007710 1604940020020801 M.Sayedur Rahman Rony - IA-0007710 200

133677 12-30-0007771 1604940020020801 Sabbir Ahmed Osmani - IA-0007771 200

133678 12-30-0007941 1604940020020801 Md.Kamrul Ahsan - IA-0007941 200

133679 12-30-0008032 1604940020020801 Nazneen Rehana Sultana - IA-0008032 200

133680 12-30-0008218 1604940020020801 Md.Shahadat Hossain - IA-0008218 200

133681 12-30-0008219 1604940020020801 Md.Rafiqul Islam (Salim) - IA-0008219 200

133682 12-30-0008290 1604940020020801 Md.Nuruzzaman Khan - IA-0008290 200

133683 12-30-0008316 1604940020020801 Ruhul Ameen & Bashir Uddin Mojumder - IA-0008316 200
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133684 12-30-0008317 1604940020020801 M.A.Majid Mian - IA-0008317 200

133685 12-30-0008388 1604940020020801 Md.Tofazzal Hossain - IA-0008388 200

133686 12-30-0008411 1604940020020801 Nurul Alam Mozumder - IA-0008411 200

133687 12-30-0008419 1604940020020801 Md.Abu Hanif - IA-0008419 200

133688 12-30-0008441 1604940020020801 Mahfuz Hasan - IA-0008441 200

133689 12-30-0008456 1604940020020801 Nasrin Sultana & Nafis Sadat - IA-0008456 200

133690 12-30-0008466 1604940020020801 Abdul Quader - IA-0008466 200

133691 12-30-0008483 1604940020020801 Anisur Rahaman - IA-0008483 200

133692 12-30-0008504 1604940020020801 Md. Harun-or-Rashid - IA-0008504 200

133693 12-30-0008518 1604940020020801 K.M.Emdadul Hoque - IA-0008518 200

133694 12-30-0008538 1604940020020801 Md.Shajahan Mojumder - IA-0008538 200

133695 12-30-0008541 1604940020020801 Md.Abdul Matin - IA-0008541 200

133696 12-30-0008544 1604940020020801 Md.Abul Hassan - IA-0008544 200

133697 12-30-0008604 1604940020020801 S.M. Remin Rafi - IA-0008604 200

133698 12-30-0008661 1604940020020801 Md.Anwar Hossain - IA-0008661 200

133699 12-30-0008666 1604940020020801 Mrs.Farida Yeasmin - IA-0008666 200

133700 12-30-0008678 1604940020020801 Abdullah Al Jubair - IA-0008678 200

133701 12-31-0010018 1602290021388797 MD ASADUZZAMAN MIA - IA-0010018 200

133702 12-31-0010043 1602290021388797 ASAMA AKTER - IA-0010043 200

133703 12-31-0010056 1602290021388797 DR. MD. OHIDUZZAMAN - IA-0010056 200

133704 12-31-0010080 1602290021388797 PRADIP KUMAR ROY - IA-0010080 200

133705 12-31-0010092 1602290021388797 TARIK AL MAMUN - IA-0010092 200

133706 12-31-0010109 1602290021388797 HARUNUR RASHID BHUIYAN - IA-0010109 200

133707 12-31-0010120 1602290021388797 ZAHIRUL ALAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0010120 200

133708 12-31-0010125 1602290021388797 M A QUAYUM BHUIYAN - IA-0010125 200

133709 12-31-0010127 1602290021388797 KESOARA SULTANA - IA-0010127 200

133710 12-31-0010147 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD AMINUL HAQUE & MASUMA KHANDOKER - IA-0010147 200

133711 12-31-0010150 1602290021388797 MUSLEH UDDIN AHMED - IA-0010150 200

133712 12-31-0010160 1602290021388797 MD MAMUN UR RASHID - IA-0010160 200

133713 12-31-0010176 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD IMRAN HOSSAIN - IA-0010176 200

133714 12-31-0010185 1602290021388797 SONEEYA SULTANA - IA-0010185 200

133715 12-31-0010204 1602290021388797 KAZI NASIR UDDIN - IA-0010204 200

133716 12-31-0010212 1602290021388797 MOSHIUR RAHMAN QURAISHY - IA-0010212 200

133717 12-31-0010217 1602290021388797 AZIZ AHMED - IA-0010217 200

133718 12-31-0010218 1602290021388797 MIR MD MUKLESUR RAHMAN - IA-0010218 200

133719 12-31-0010221 1602290021388797 MD MOJIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0010221 200

133720 12-31-0010223 1602290021388797 MD NURUL ISLAM - IA-0010223 200

133721 12-31-0010240 1602290021388797 MD SAZZAD HOSSAIN - IA-0010240 200

133722 12-31-0010241 1602290021388797 MOHAEDUL MOWLA - IA-0010241 200

133723 12-31-0010245 1602290021388797 MD HARUNUR RASHID - IA-0010245 200

133724 12-31-0010249 1602290021388797 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0010249 200
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133725 12-31-0010250 1602290021388797 S M ABUL HASNAT - IA-0010250 200

133726 12-31-0010251 1602290021388797 MD ARIFUL BARI RUMI - IA-0010251 200

133727 12-31-0010253 1602290021388797 PHONIX FINANCE INVESTMENT LTD EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT - IA-0010253 200

133728 12-31-0010264 1602290021388797 MD TANVIR RAHMAN - IA-0010264 200

133729 12-31-0010265 1602290021388797 MD LOKMAN - IA-0010265 200

133730 12-31-0010279 1602290021388797 MD.NASIR UDDIN - IA-0010279 200

133731 12-31-0010282 1602290021388797 MD. KHOSRU PERVEZ - IA-0010282 200

133732 12-31-0010283 1602290021388797 SULTANA MAHABOBA - IA-0010283 200

133733 12-31-0010288 1602290021388797 MD.ZAHID HOSSAIN - IA-0010288 200

133734 12-31-0010293 1602290021388797 FARZANA HAYE - IA-0010293 200

133735 12-31-0010294 1602290021388797 MD.NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0010294 200

133736 12-31-0010295 1602290021388797 MD FAHIM RAHMAN - IA-0010295 200

133737 12-31-0010296 1602290021388797 MD.ABDUR ROUF - IA-0010296 200

133738 12-31-0010297 1602290021388797 GOLAM QUDDUS SWAPON - IA-0010297 200

133739 12-31-0010298 1602290021388797 MD.YEAKUB ALI - IA-0010298 200

133740 12-31-0010300 1602290021388797 MASBHA UDDIN SHARIF - IA-0010300 200

133741 12-31-0010327 1602290021388797 MUHAMMAD ABUL BASHAR MANIK - IA-0010327 200

133742 12-31-0010372 1602290021388797 TABNOOR KHAN RINNA - IA-0010372 200

133743 12-31-0010383 1602290021388797 MOHAMMED ABU TAHER & ROKEYA BEGUM - IA-0010383 200

133744 12-31-0010385 1602290021388797 KSHIRODE RANJAN ROY - IA-0010385 200

133745 12-31-0010389 1602290021388797 MD. EKHIASUR RAHMAN - IA-0010389 200

133746 12-31-0010390 1602290021388797 MD. CHUNNU KHAN - IA-0010390 200

133747 12-31-0010405 1602290021388797 M A MATIN - IA-0010405 200

133748 12-31-0010406 1602290021388797 MR. JAMIL - IA-0010406 200

133749 12-31-0010410 1602290021388797 M/S ALAM ENTERPRISE - IA-0010410 200

133750 12-31-0010418 1602290021388797 MD. MONIRUL ISLAM MIAH - IA-0010418 200

133751 12-31-0010424 1602290021388797 SHARMEEN HASSAN - IA-0010424 200

133752 12-31-0010425 1602290021388797 REHANA ANOWER - IA-0010425 200

133753 12-31-0010426 1602290021388797 MAHEBULLAH - IA-0010426 200

133754 12-31-0010430 1602290021388797 MOHD. WAZED ALI KHAN - IA-0010430 200

133755 12-31-0010433 1602290021388797 M.A. KHALEQUE GAZI & GAZI FAROQ AHMED - IA-0010433 200

133756 12-31-0010437 1602290021388797 G.M. ABDUS SABUR - IA-0010437 200

133757 12-31-0010440 1602290021388797 M RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0010440 200

133758 12-31-0010442 1602290021388797 SYED GOLAM AHAD SULTANA PARVIN - IA-0010442 200

133759 12-31-0010446 1602290021388797 MST. SHAHIDA KHATUN - IA-0010446 200

133760 12-31-0010449 1602290021388797 MD SHAWKAT ALI - IA-0010449 200

133761 12-31-0010451 1602290021388797 AKLIMA AKBAR RAHI - IA-0010451 200

133762 12-31-0010456 1602290021388797 MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE & MORSHEDA BANU - IA-0010456 200

133763 12-31-0010457 1602290021388797 MD ABU MUSA BHUIYAN - IA-0010457 200

133764 12-31-0010460 1602290021388797 MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0010460 200

133765 12-31-0010466 1602290021388797 MD ABDUL LATIF - IA-0010466 200
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133766 12-31-0010477 1602290021388797 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0010477 200

133767 12-31-0010480 1602290021388797 MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0010480 200

133768 12-31-0010483 1602290021388797 KM TAJUL ISLAM - IA-0010483 200

133769 12-31-0010485 1602290021388797 RAKIB UDDIN SARKER - IA-0010485 200

133770 12-31-0010490 1602290021388797 M S AHSAN - IA-0010490 200

133771 12-31-0010492 1602290021388797 SHAYRA AKTER - IA-0010492 200

133772 12-31-0010501 1602290021388797 MD. TAJUL ISLAM - IA-0010501 200

133773 12-31-0010505 1602290021388797 KAZI JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0010505 200

133774 12-31-0010507 1602290021388797 UMMAY SALMA MUNNI - IA-0010507 200

133775 12-31-0010510 1602290021388797 HASSAN HAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0010510 200

133776 12-31-0010511 1602290021388797 SHYMAL KUMAR DUTTA - IA-0010511 200

133777 12-31-0010514 1602290021388797 MD KHARSAD ALOM - IA-0010514 200

133778 12-31-0010516 1602290021388797 MD SHAPON - IA-0010516 200

133779 12-31-0010521 1602290021388797 DEWAN IMTEAZ AHMED - IA-0010521 200

133780 12-31-0010522 1602290021388797 MORSHEDA BANU - IA-0010522 200

133781 12-31-0010523 1602290021388797 MOGHUUL KNITTING LTD - IA-0010523 200

133782 12-31-0010525 1602290021388797 MD. SHOWGAT HOSSAIN - IA-0010525 200

133783 12-31-0010526 1602290021388797 COLOUR STITCH LTD - IA-0010526 200

133784 12-31-0010527 1602290021388797 NARGIS HOSSAIN - IA-0010527 200

133785 12-31-0010528 1602290021388797 COLOUR WEAR LTD - IA-0010528 200

133786 12-31-0010529 1602290021388797 MD SAIFULLAH - IA-0010529 200

133787 12-31-0010533 1602290021388797 ESTAT ZAMAN - IA-0010533 200

133788 12-31-0010534 1602290021388797 SHAH MALEKA ZAMAN ESRATZAMAN - IA-0010534 200

133789 12-31-0010535 1602290021388797 SHAH MALEKA ZAMAN - IA-0010535 200

133790 12-31-0010536 1602290021388797 ALI PORPERTIES LTD - IA-0010536 200

133791 12-31-0010539 1602290021388797 ZEENAT RAHAMN - IA-0010539 200

133792 12-31-0010542 1602290021388797 AFZALUR RAHMAN ZEENAT RAHAMN - IA-0010542 200

133793 12-31-0010543 1602290021388797 AFZALUR RAHMAN - IA-0010543 200

133794 12-31-0010545 1602290021388797 FARZANA AKHTER - IA-0010545 200

133795 12-31-0010546 1602290021388797 SHAFIA HAQ - IA-0010546 200

133796 12-31-0010548 1602290021388797 AKM ANWARUL HAQ - IA-0010548 200

133797 12-31-0010554 1602290021388797 MUHAMMAD MAMUNUR RASHID - IA-0010554 200

133798 12-31-0010556 1602290021388797 AJF FASHIONS LTD - IA-0010556 200

133799 12-31-0010557 1602290021388797 LUCKY STAR APPARELS LTD - IA-0010557 200

133800 12-31-0010558 1602290021388797 SEARS ASSCOCEESORIES LTD - IA-0010558 200

133801 12-31-0010559 1602290021388797 FAIRDEAL PROPERTIES LTD - IA-0010559 200

133802 12-31-0010562 1602290021388797 MD ABDUS SATTAR - IA-0010562 200

133803 12-31-0010564 1602290021388797 AKM ANWARUL HAQUE - IA-0010564 200

133804 12-31-0010565 1602290021388797 NASRIN JAHAN - IA-0010565 200

133805 12-31-0010566 1602290021388797 AKM ANWARUL HAQUE - IA-0010566 200

133806 12-31-0010567 1602290021388797 NASRIN JAHAN - IA-0010567 200
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133807 12-31-0010569 1602290021388797 FARZANA AKHTER - IA-0010569 200

133808 12-31-0010571 1602290021388797 MUHAMMAD NASIR UDDIN - IA-0010571 200

133809 12-31-0010576 1602290021388797 FERDUSH ARA - IA-0010576 200

133810 12-31-0010578 1602290021388797 ZINNAT ARA - IA-0010578 200

133811 12-31-0010579 1602290021388797 ANUP KUMAR SAHA - IA-0010579 200

133812 12-31-0010597 1602290021388797 SUDIP PAUL - IA-0010597 200

133813 12-31-0010598 1602290021388797 MD SHAHINUR RAHMAN - IA-0010598 200

133814 12-31-0010604 1602290021388797 K M TAJUL ISLAM - IA-0010604 200

133815 12-31-0010605 1602290021388797 MOKSUD BELAL SIDDIQUI - IA-0010605 200

133816 12-31-0010606 1602290021388797 MD OAHID SARKAR - IA-0010606 200

133817 12-31-0010611 1602290021388797 MAHRIN MAMTAZ AREFIN - IA-0010611 200

133818 12-31-0010617 1602290021388797 MD SULTNA MAHMUD - IA-0010617 200

133819 12-31-0010621 1602290021388797 HAMIM MUHAMMAD - IA-0010621 200

133820 12-31-0010624 1602290021388797 MD ABDUL AWAL - IA-0010624 200

133821 12-31-0010625 1602290021388797 JAHAN ARA - IA-0010625 200

133822 12-31-0010628 1602290021388797 MD ASLAM MIAH & FARJANA BEGUM - IA-0010628 200

133823 12-31-0010629 1602290021388797 GAZI BIJOY AHMED - IA-0010629 200

133824 12-31-0010631 1602290021388797 ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0010631 200

133825 12-31-0010632 1602290021388797 SUVASH CHANDRA MONDAL - IA-0010632 200

133826 12-31-0010636 1602290021388797 MD MIZANUR RAHMAN KITON - IA-0010636 200

133827 12-31-0010639 1602290021388797 LITON KUMAR SAHA - IA-0010639 200

133828 12-31-0010643 1602290021388797 MOHSANA AKHTER & JOYNAB BEGUM - IA-0010643 200

133829 12-31-0010644 1602290021388797 ABDUL WADUD AKHAND - IA-0010644 200

133830 12-31-0010648 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD OBAIDUL KARIM - IA-0010648 200

133831 12-31-0010649 1602290021388797 ARZUDA KARIM - IA-0010649 200

133832 12-31-0010650 1602290021388797 SALMA OBAIDUL KARIM - IA-0010650 200

133833 12-31-0010651 1602290021388797 NUDRAT S. KARIM - IA-0010651 200

133834 12-31-0010652 1602290021388797 ZAREEN KARIM - IA-0010652 200

133835 12-31-0010653 1602290021388797 MEHADI HASAN - IA-0010653 200

133836 12-31-0010656 1602290021388797 RUBINA KHAN - IA-0010656 200

133837 12-31-0010669 1602290021388797 YASMEEN GHAFOOR - IA-0010669 200

133838 12-31-0010671 1602290021388797 ANM BADRUZZAMAN KHONDOKER CHOSE - IA-0010671 200

133839 12-31-0010674 1602290021388797 MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0010674 200

133840 12-31-0010677 1602290021388797 HASINA BEGUM - IA-0010677 200

133841 12-31-0010679 1602290021388797 TAZKERA AHMED - IA-0010679 200

133842 12-31-0010680 1602290021388797 SURAIA BEGUM - IA-0010680 200

133843 12-31-0010685 1602290021388797 A.H.M. MECHEDEE HASAN RUMI - IA-0010685 200

133844 12-31-0010687 1602290021388797 SULTANA RAJIA - IA-0010687 200

133845 12-31-0010688 1602290021388797 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0010688 200

133846 12-31-0010689 1602290021388797 SULTANA ALAM - IA-0010689 200

133847 12-31-0010692 1602290021388797 SADIA HASHEM - IA-0010692 200
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133848 12-31-0010696 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0010696 200

133849 12-31-0010706 1602290021388797 SHAMIM  ARA ISLAM SHOMA - IA-0010706 200

133850 12-31-0010707 1602290021388797 MARUF AHMED KHAN - IA-0010707 200

133851 12-31-0010709 1602290021388797 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0010709 200

133852 12-31-0010717 1602290021388797 MD. SHOWKAT HOSSAIN - IA-0010717 200

133853 12-31-0010719 1602290021388797 ABDUL MALEK - IA-0010719 200

133854 12-31-0010722 1602290021388797 SULTAN AHMED - IA-0010722 200

133855 12-31-0010723 1602290021388797 RASHEDA BEGUM - IA-0010723 200

133856 12-31-0010724 1602290021388797 MD MONIRUZZAMAN SIKDER - IA-0010724 200

133857 12-31-0010725 1602290021388797 MD. ALMGIR HOSSAIN DEWAN - IA-0010725 200

133858 12-31-0010728 1602290021388797 MAHMUDA KHATUN - IA-0010728 200

133859 12-31-0010729 1602290021388797 MRS. WALIZA KHATUN - IA-0010729 200

133860 12-31-0010731 1602290021388797 ABU BAKAR MD MOMSHAD MASHREQUI - IA-0010731 200

133861 12-31-0010737 1602290021388797 MD. YASIR ARAFAT - IA-0010737 200

133862 12-31-0010744 1602290021388797 SAMIRAN KRISHNA BARAL - IA-0010744 200

133863 12-31-0010745 1602290021388797 MALAYA MONDAL - IA-0010745 200

133864 12-31-0010754 1602290021388797 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0010754 200

133865 12-31-0010755 1602290021388797 HELENA BEGUM & NAFISA TASNIM SONIA - IA-0010755 200

133866 12-31-0010756 1602290021388797 MD. SHARIF HOSSAIN - IA-0010756 200

133867 12-31-0010757 1602290021388797 MD. ANAMUL ISLAM MIAH & ALAMGIR - IA-0010757 200

133868 12-31-0010758 1602290021388797 MAMUNUYR RASHID - IA-0010758 200

133869 12-31-0010759 1602290021388797 NIKHIL RANJAN GAIN - IA-0010759 200

133870 12-31-0010760 1602290021388797 MD. JAHID HOSSAIN - IA-0010760 200

133871 12-31-0010761 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD KAMRUL HOSSIAN - IA-0010761 200

133872 12-31-0010764 1602290021388797 MAHMUDUL HAQUE - IA-0010764 200

133873 12-31-0010765 1602290021388797 ABU MASUM MD. SHAMIM KADER - IA-0010765 200

133874 12-31-0010767 1602290021388797 MD. ABDUL HAQUE MUNSHI - IA-0010767 200

133875 12-31-0010768 1602290021388797 BILKISS AKHTER KHANSUR - IA-0010768 200

133876 12-31-0010770 1602290021388797 MD.NAZMUL HAQUE BABAR - IA-0010770 200

133877 12-31-0010772 1602290021388797 JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0010772 200

133878 12-31-0010775 1602290021388797 SADEKA SULTANA & MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0010775 200

133879 12-31-0010776 1602290021388797 KAZI MD. SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0010776 200

133880 12-31-0010777 1602290021388797 MD ABDUL AWAL - IA-0010777 200

133881 12-31-0010781 1602290021388797 ZINAT JAHAN - IA-0010781 200

133882 12-31-0010782 1602290021388797 ZINAT JAHAN & ALAMGIR - IA-0010782 200

133883 12-31-0010785 1602290021388797 NASIMA HASAN & SHANAZ PARVIN - IA-0010785 200

133884 12-31-0010787 1602290021388797 MD. AKTER HOSSAIN - IA-0010787 200

133885 12-31-0010790 1602290021388797 S.M. MAHEDI HASAN - IA-0010790 200

133886 12-31-0010791 1602290021388797 SANJIB KANTI MONDAL - IA-0010791 200

133887 12-31-0010793 1602290021388797 MEHERUN NESSA BEGUM - IA-0010793 200

133888 12-31-0010794 1602290021388797 MD ABDUL MABUD - IA-0010794 200
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133889 12-31-0010795 1602290021388797 MD. BAYEZIDUR RASHID PATWARY - IA-0010795 200

133890 12-31-0010797 1602290021388797 ASHRAF UDDIN AHMED & MOHAMMED ABDUL HAMID - IA-0010797 200

133891 12-31-0010798 1602290021388797 MASUDA SALAM - IA-0010798 200

133892 12-31-0010801 1602290021388797 MD. ABDUL HANNAN - IA-0010801 200

133893 12-31-0010802 1602290021388797 ISRAT JAHAN - IA-0010802 200

133894 12-31-0010804 1602290021388797 ABDULLAH YOUSUF & NRIPEN KUMAR ROY - IA-0010804 200

133895 12-31-0010808 1602290021388797 MD AZGAR ALI - IA-0010808 200

133896 12-31-0010810 1602290021388797 HABIBUR RAHMAN LIPTON - IA-0010810 200

133897 12-31-0010811 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD JASIM UDDIN - IA-0010811 200

133898 12-31-0010817 1602290021388797 SHAHADAT HOSSAN - IA-0010817 200

133899 12-31-0010818 1602290021388797 PURNAM SHARMIN - IA-0010818 200

133900 12-31-0010820 1602290021388797 SHAHANA FERDOUS - IA-0010820 200

133901 12-31-0010822 1602290021388797 PARESH CHANDRO ROY - IA-0010822 200

133902 12-31-0010823 1602290021388797 TASLIMA BITHI - IA-0010823 200

133903 12-31-0010824 1602290021388797 SYED REZAUL KARIM - IA-0010824 200

133904 12-31-0010825 1602290021388797 FARZINA RAHMAN - IA-0010825 200

133905 12-31-0010826 1602290021388797 SHARMINA HYDER PIYA - IA-0010826 200

133906 12-31-0010827 1602290021388797 HEMAYET UDDIN SHIKDER - IA-0010827 200

133907 12-31-0010830 1602290021388797 MOSHIUR RAHMAN - IA-0010830 200

133908 12-31-0010834 1602290021388797 RAFIUDDIN AHMED - IA-0010834 200

133909 12-31-0010835 1602290021388797 FERDAUSHI BEGUM - IA-0010835 200

133910 12-31-0010836 1602290021388797 HABIB IBNA EKRAM - IA-0010836 200

133911 12-31-0010838 1602290021388797 MD ABDUL - IA-0010838 200

133912 12-31-0010839 1602290021388797 MD JAMIL MAHMUD CHOUDHURY - IA-0010839 200

133913 12-31-0010847 1602290021388797 MD ABDUR ROUF - IA-0010847 200

133914 12-31-0010848 1602290021388797 SHAB UDDIN AHMED NAYAN - IA-0010848 200

133915 12-31-0010850 1602290021388797 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN & REHANA ANWAR - IA-0010850 200

133916 12-31-0010851 1602290021388797 MD ABUL KASHEM - IA-0010851 200

133917 12-31-0010856 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD FARUQUE - IA-0010856 200

133918 12-31-0010859 1602290021388797 A K M MONIRUL ISLAM - IA-0010859 200

133919 12-31-0010861 1602290021388797 MRS SHAMIMA YASMIN - IA-0010861 200

133920 12-31-0010864 1602290021388797 MD SHAMSUL HAQUE - IA-0010864 200

133921 12-31-0010866 1602290021388797 HOSSAIN AHMED NIZAM UDDIN - IA-0010866 200

133922 12-31-0010868 1602290021388797 HOSSAIN AHMED - IA-0010868 200

133923 12-31-0010870 1602290021388797 AMIRIT ACHANDRA DAS - IA-0010870 200

133924 12-31-0010873 1602290021388797 MOKSUD BELAL SIDDIQUI & HASMATARE AHMED - IA-0010873 200

133925 12-31-0010874 1602290021388797 SABERA SOOLTANA - IA-0010874 200

133926 12-31-0010875 1602290021388797 RAWSHAN JAHAN - IA-0010875 200

133927 12-31-0010876 1602290021388797 MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0010876 200

133928 12-31-0010878 1602290021388797 MD. MARUF HASAN KHAN - IA-0010878 200

133929 12-31-0010879 1602290021388797 ZIA UDDIN MAHMUD - IA-0010879 200
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133930 12-31-0010880 1602290021388797 MDJAKARIA MOLAH - IA-0010880 200

133931 12-31-0010882 1602290021388797 NUSRAT SULTANA - IA-0010882 200

133932 12-31-0010883 1602290021388797 MONIRA YASMIN - IA-0010883 200

133933 12-31-0010884 1602290021388797 MD TOFAZAL HOSSIAN - IA-0010884 200

133934 12-31-0010885 1602290021388797 MD. BELAYET HOSSAIN - IA-0010885 200

133935 12-31-0010887 1602290021388797 MD ABDUL ZABBAR & ASMA KHATUN - IA-0010887 200

133936 12-31-0010888 1602290021388797 MD ABDUL MANNAN BHUIYAN & HUSNE ARA BEGUM POLY - IA-0010888 200

133937 12-31-0010890 1602290021388797 SIMANTO BISWAS - IA-0010890 200

133938 12-31-0010891 1602290021388797 MD ABDUR RAZZAK - IA-0010891 200

133939 12-31-0010893 1602290021388797 SABIRIA SULTAN - IA-0010893 200

133940 12-31-0010894 1602290021388797 GOLAM SARWAR - IA-0010894 200

133941 12-31-0010895 1602290021388797 MD RAFIQU UR RAHMAN - IA-0010895 200

133942 12-31-0010897 1602290021388797 MD MAHFUZUR RAHMAN BABU - IA-0010897 200

133943 12-31-0010898 1602290021388797 MD MONIRUL ISLAM SHAWN - IA-0010898 200

133944 12-31-0010900 1602290021388797 FAHIMA TASNIM TANIA - IA-0010900 200

133945 12-31-0010902 1602290021388797 MD KHOSRU PERVEZ & KHURSHID JAHAN - IA-0010902 200

133946 12-31-0010903 1602290021388797 MDNURUL HUDA AFGANI - IA-0010903 200

133947 12-31-0010904 1602290021388797 MST. MINOYARA BEGUM - IA-0010904 200

133948 12-31-0010905 1602290021388797 JAHANARA AKTER - IA-0010905 200

133949 12-31-0010907 1602290021388797 FUAD ABDULLAH - IA-0010907 200

133950 12-31-0010909 1602290021388797 MD IMRAN HOSSAIN - IA-0010909 200

133951 12-31-0010910 1602290021388797 KHURSHID JAHAN - IA-0010910 200

133952 12-31-0010911 1602290021388797 SHAMIMA SULTANA - IA-0010911 200

133953 12-31-0010912 1602290021388797 M H RAHMAN - IA-0010912 200

133954 12-31-0010913 1602290021388797 MARUFA RAHMAN - IA-0010913 200

133955 12-31-0010917 1602290021388797 ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0010917 200

133956 12-31-0010919 1602290021388797 ROWSHON ARA AKHTER - IA-0010919 200

133957 12-31-0010920 1602290021388797 MD. ARIFUZZAMAN(JT) - IA-0010920 200

133958 12-31-0010921 1602290021388797 REZAUL HAQUE BHUIYAN - IA-0010921 200

133959 12-31-0010924 1602290021388797 GOLAM SARWAR - IA-0010924 200

133960 12-31-0010925 1602290021388797 S M AL FAREHAN - IA-0010925 200

133961 12-31-0010926 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD LUTFUL KABIR - IA-0010926 200

133962 12-31-0010929 1602290021388797 LUBNA YASMIN - IA-0010929 200

133963 12-31-0010931 1602290021388797 SHAHINOOR RAHMAN - IA-0010931 200

133964 12-31-0010937 1602290021388797 AKM SHAHIDUL KIRMANY - IA-0010937 200

133965 12-31-0010939 1602290021388797 MD MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN & SHANGIDA SHARMIN - IA-0010939 200

133966 12-31-0010953 1602290021388797 JOGLUL H TEREQUE & SHARMIN ALAM - IA-0010953 200

133967 12-31-0010955 1602290021388797 MOHAMMAD EFTAKHAR UDDIN - IA-0010955 200

133968 12-31-0010957 1602290021388797 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0010957 200

133969 12-31-0010960 1602290021388797 MD ISLAM UDDIN(JT) & SIDANA TAHNIA TAHRIN - IA-0010960 200

133970 12-31-0010971 1602290021388797 MD SHAHJAHAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0010971 200
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133971 12-31-0010972 1602290021388797 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM HELALY - IA-0010972 200

133972 12-31-0010976 1602290021388797 MUHAMMAD MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN - IA-0010976 200

133973 12-31-0010977 1602290021388797 MD ABDUL QUDDUS TALUKDER - IA-0010977 200

133974 12-31-0010979 1602290021388797 MOKHLESUR RAHMAN - IA-0010979 200

133975 12-31-0010982 1602290021388797 MONOWARA KHANOM - IA-0010982 200

133976 12-31-0010983 1602290021388797 ALI AKBAR - IA-0010983 200

133977 12-31-0010984 1602290021388797 A.T.M TAJUL ISLAM SHARKAR - IA-0010984 200

133978 12-31-0010986 1602290021388797 MD MANIRUZZAMAN - IA-0010986 200

133979 12-31-0010988 1602290021388797 BIBEKANDA MANDAL - IA-0010988 200

133980 12-31-0010992 1602290021388797 MD MIZANUR RAHMAN & RESHMA AKTER - IA-0010992 200

133981 12-31-0010993 1602290021388797 MD SHAHIDULLAH BABUL - IA-0010993 200

133982 12-31-0010994 1602290021388797 KRIPA SINDHU DAS - IA-0010994 200

133983 12-31-0011002 1602290021388797 MASBAHUL ISLAM - IA-0011002 200

133984 12-31-0011003 1602290021388797 NIRANJAN SAHA - IA-0011003 200

133985 12-31-0011005 1602290021388797 MD BAHARUL ISLAM - IA-0011005 200

133986 12-31-0011008 1602290021388797 MD ABDUL AZIZ & TANVIR FERDOUS - IA-0011008 200

133987 12-31-0011010 1602290021388797 MD. HELAL UDDIN TALUKDER - IA-0011010 200

133988 12-32-0000206 1604790026228277 MR. MD RAFIQ SOLAL - IA-0000206 200

133989 12-32-0000227 1604790026228277 MD ABDUR RAZZAQUE - IA-0000227 200

133990 12-32-0000400 1604790026228277 MR. JOWEL MIAH - IA-0000400 200

133991 12-33-0000001 1604790026228269 HAFIZA MOMTAZ HASHI - IA-0000001 200

133992 12-33-0000006 1604790026228269 EHSAN MURAD - IA-0000006 200

133993 12-33-0000009 1604790026228269 FARHANA SARKAR - IA-0000009 200

133994 12-33-0000022 1604790026228269 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM - IA-0000022 200

133995 12-33-0000027 1604790026228269 SHEIKH MD. ABU SUFIAN SHAHEEN - IA-0000027 200

133996 12-33-0000030 1604790026228269 SULTANA JAHAN - IA-0000030 200

133997 12-33-0000041 1604790026228269 AZAM NUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0000041 200

133998 12-33-0000071 1604790026228269 MOHAMMAD TOWHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000071 200

133999 12-33-0000075 1604790026228269 SONIA AKTER - IA-0000075 200

134000 12-33-0000102 1604790026228269 SWAPAN KUMAR MALLIK - IA-0000102 200

134001 12-33-0000104 1604790026228269 MR. HARADHAN DEBNATH - IA-0000104 200

134002 12-33-0000137 1604790026228269 MOHD. ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0000137 200

134003 12-33-0000156 1604790026228269 SAHADATH HOSSAIN - IA-0000156 200

134004 12-33-0000160 1604790026228269 ISHTIAQUE AHMED REAL - IA-0000160 200

134005 12-33-0000192 1604790026228269 TAPAN KUMAR ROY - IA-0000192 200

134006 12-33-0000229 1604790026228269 MOHAMMAD YUNUS ALY - IA-0000229 200

134007 12-33-0000276 1604790026228269 MIR HAFIJUR RAHMAN - IA-0000276 200

134008 12-33-0000308 1604790026228269 KAZI SIBIR AHMED - IA-0000308 200

134009 12-33-0000349 1604790026228269 MD. MAZBAUL ALAM - IA-0000349 200

134010 12-33-0000351 1604790026228269 BORHAN UDDIN - IA-0000351 200

134011 12-33-0000360 1604790026228269 IBRAHIM RANA - IA-0000360 200
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134012 12-33-0000363 1604790026228269 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN - IA-0000363 200

134013 12-33-0000372 1604790026228269 MONOWAR ALI - IA-0000372 200

134014 12-33-0000393 1604790026228269 MD. MASUDUR RAHMAN - IA-0000393 200

134015 12-33-0000394 1604790026228269 KAMRUN NAHAR SHARMIN - IA-0000394 200

134016 12-33-0000448 1604790026228269 MD. BADRUZZAMAN KHAN - IA-0000448 200

134017 12-33-0000449 1604790026228269 MD. ABU SHAHEEN - IA-0000449 200

134018 12-33-0000477 1604790026228269 TAHURA JAHAN - IA-0000477 200

134019 12-34-0000172 1602510000881730 LT COL MOZIBUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0000172 200

134020 12-34-0000416 1602510000881730 MD KAMRUL HUSSAIN - IA-0000416 200

134021 12-34-0000440 1602510000881730 SHARIF MD. FARHAD - IA-0000440 200

134022 12-34-0000594 1602510000881730 DELHISWAR DAS - IA-0000594 200

134023 12-34-0000651 1602510000881730 KAZI GOLAM HAIDER - IA-0000651 200

134024 12-34-0000691 1602510000881730 A T M NASIR UDDIN - IA-0000691 200

134025 12-34-0000869 1602510000881730 REMIZIUS GOMES - IA-0000869 200

134026 12-34-0000892 1602510000881730 MD AMINUL ISLAM - IA-0000892 200

134027 12-34-0000975 1602510000881730 ENGR. MD ZILLUR RAHMAN - IA-0000975 200

134028 12-34-0001159 1602510000881730 MD ALAMGIR KHAN MD HARUN OR RASHID - IA-0001159 200

134029 12-34-0001253 1602510000881730 DELHISWAR DAS MUKTA DAS - IA-0001253 200

134030 12-34-0001264 1602510000881730 NUSHRAT JAHAN CHOUDHURY - IA-0001264 200

134031 12-34-0001314 1602510000881730 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN HOSSAIN - IA-0001314 200

134032 12-34-0001332 1602510000881730 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL - IA-0001332 200

134033 12-34-0001349 1602510000881730 SALMA RAHMAN - IA-0001349 200

134034 12-34-0001478 1602510000881730 MD NURUL AMIN - IA-0001478 200

134035 12-34-0001548 1602510000881730 MD ASADUZZAMAN - IA-0001548 200

134036 12-34-0001652 1602510000881730 HABIBUR RAHMAN TALUKDER - IA-0001652 200

134037 12-34-0001667 1602510000881730 MD MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0001667 200

134038 12-34-0001854 1602510000881730 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0001854 200

134039 12-34-0001876 1602510000881730 A K M KAMRUL AROB - IA-0001876 200

134040 12-34-0001935 1602510000881730 MD. SHEHAB UDDIN - IA-0001935 200

134041 12-34-0001950 1602510000881730 MD. ABDUS SALAM - IA-0001950 200

134042 12-34-0002043 1602510000881730 MOHAMAD ALI AZAM - IA-0002043 200

134043 12-34-0002096 1602510000881730 MD. IFTEKHAR ALAM - IA-0002096 200

134044 12-34-0002209 1602510000881730 S.M. ABDUR RASHID - IA-0002209 200

134045 12-34-0002214 1602510000881730 LAYLA RASHID - IA-0002214 200

134046 12-34-0002308 1602510000881730 MD. SAIFUL WARA - IA-0002308 200

134047 12-34-0002318 1602510000881730 NUR MOHAMMED - IA-0002318 200

134048 12-34-0002428 1602510000881730 SHAKTI PADA DAS - IA-0002428 200

134049 12-34-0002485 1602510000881730 SK TOUFIQUR RAHMAN SHAHRIER MATIN - IA-0002485 200

134050 12-34-0002551 1602510000881730 KANAI SAHA - IA-0002551 200

134051 12-34-0002688 1602510000881730 AKTHARI AHSAN - IA-0002688 200

134052 12-34-0002698 1602510000881730 MD KAMAL UDDIN FATEMA BEGUM - IA-0002698 200
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134053 12-34-0002741 1602510000881730 MD AMZAD HOSSAIN KIBRIA - IA-0002741 200

134054 12-34-0002850 1602510000881730 MD. ABDUL BASHER BHUYAN - IA-0002850 200

134055 12-34-0002884 1602510000881730 MD. TAJ UDDIN - IA-0002884 200

134056 12-34-0002957 1602510000881730 MD. ENAMUL HOQUE RUBEL - IA-0002957 200

134057 12-34-0003067 1602510000881730 MD JAMAL UDDIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0003067 200

134058 12-34-0003083 1602510000881730 MD ASHRAFUL HAQUE - IA-0003083 200

134059 12-34-0003085 1602510000881730 GOUTAM CHANDRA ROY - IA-0003085 200

134060 12-34-0003091 1602510000881730 MONIA ZAMAN - IA-0003091 200

134061 12-34-0003134 1602510000881730 SANWER HUSSAIN CHUNU - IA-0003134 200

134062 12-34-0003169 1602510000881730 MD UNOS - IA-0003169 200

134063 12-34-0003235 1602510000881730 MD FAZLUL HALIM - IA-0003235 200

134064 12-34-0003294 1602510000881730 MD JABER AHMED - IA-0003294 200

134065 12-34-0003363 1602510000881730 SYED RUHUL ALAM HASAN - IA-0003363 200

134066 12-34-0003458 1602510000881730 MOSHIN AHMED - IA-0003458 200

134067 12-34-0003460 1602510000881730 NASIMA PARVEEN - IA-0003460 200

134068 12-34-0003511 1602510000881730 REZAUL HOSSAIN - IA-0003511 200

134069 12-34-0003514 1602510000881730 APOLLO CHOWDHURY - IA-0003514 200

134070 12-34-0003543 1602510000881730 NAJIBUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0003543 200

134071 12-34-0003584 1602510000881730 AKBAR HOSSAIN - IA-0003584 200

134072 12-34-0003615 1602510000881730 MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN - IA-0003615 200

134073 12-34-0003618 1602510000881730 DR HOSNE ARA BEGUM - IA-0003618 200

134074 12-34-0003620 1602510000881730 SABINA AKTER - IA-0003620 200

134075 12-34-0003651 1602510000881730 MD MUFIDUL HAQUE - IA-0003651 200

134076 12-34-0003655 1602510000881730 ABUL FAZAL - IA-0003655 200

134077 12-34-0003658 1602510000881730 A.K.M. ZIAUL AMIN - IA-0003658 200

134078 12-34-0003675 1602510000881730 DR MD. ALAMGIR - IA-0003675 200

134079 12-34-0003676 1602510000881730 MIR KHALILUR RAHMAN - IA-0003676 200

134080 12-34-0003701 1602510000881730 ANJAN KUMAR KAR - IA-0003701 200

134081 12-34-0003726 1602510000881730 FARHANA HYE - IA-0003726 200

134082 12-34-0003742 1602510000881730 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0003742 200

134083 12-34-0003796 1602510000881730 BIKASH KANTI DEY - IA-0003796 200

134084 12-34-0003805 1602510000881730 MD MANTAZIR ALI - IA-0003805 200

134085 12-34-0003819 1602510000881730 MD. ASADUL HAQUE - IA-0003819 200

134086 12-34-0003857 1602510000881730 MD ASADUL HAQUE - IA-0003857 200

134087 12-34-0003858 1602510000881730 KAJI SHARIFUL ISLAM - IA-0003858 200

134088 12-34-0003868 1602510000881730 MD. HASANUR RAHMAN - IA-0003868 200

134089 12-34-0003899 1602510000881730 MD MASUD HOSSAIN - IA-0003899 200

134090 12-34-0003912 1602510000881730 MD GOLAM MOSTAFA - IA-0003912 200

134091 12-34-0003934 1602510000881730 MEER MD MOHOSHIN - IA-0003934 200

134092 12-34-0003966 1602510000881730 SHOVAN BAARUA - IA-0003966 200

134093 12-34-0003980 1602510000881730 SHAH MD ALI KAWSAR SOURVO - IA-0003980 200
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134094 12-34-0003984 1602510000881730 NAZMUL HAQUE CHOWDHURY - IA-0003984 200

134095 12-34-0003991 1602510000881730 MD RUHUL AMIN - IA-0003991 200

134096 12-34-0004010 1602510000881730 GULAM MAHIUDDIN AHMED - IA-0004010 200

134097 12-34-0004015 1602510000881730 MD MAZADUL ISLAM - IA-0004015 200

134098 12-34-0004030 1602510000881730 MD MUJIB KASEM CHOWDHURY - IA-0004030 200

134099 12-34-0004042 1602510000881730 MD ARIFUR RAHMAN - IA-0004042 200

134100 12-34-0004044 1602510000881730 MUNIM KHAN MAJILISH - IA-0004044 200

134101 12-34-0004064 1602510000881730 MD IBRAHIM - IA-0004064 200

134102 12-34-0004065 1602510000881730 MARZAN ALOM - IA-0004065 200

134103 12-34-0004093 1602510000881730 MD SALA UDDIN - IA-0004093 200

134104 12-34-0004129 1602510000881730 A T M SHAKHWAL HUSSAIN - IA-0004129 200

134105 12-34-0004460 1602510000881730 DULON AHMED - IA-0004460 200

134106 12-34-0004474 1602510000881730 MD. MASHUK MIAH - IA-0004474 200

134107 12-34-0004503 1602510000881730 DOLAN NANDI - IA-0004503 200

134108 12-34-0004509 1602510000881730 REZAUL KARIM KHAN - IA-0004509 200

134109 12-34-0004528 1602510000881730 MD. ABDULLAH - IA-0004528 200

134110 12-34-0004533 1602510000881730 AYESHA SIDDIQUE - IA-0004533 200

134111 12-34-0004539 1602510000881730 KANIZ FATEMA - IA-0004539 200

134112 12-34-0004546 1602510000881730 MD IBRAHIM MIA - IA-0004546 200

134113 12-34-0004576 1602510000881730 MOUSHUMI HAQUE - IA-0004576 200

134114 12-34-0004595 1602510000881730 MD ZAHEDUL BAHAR - IA-0004595 200

134115 12-34-0004607 1602510000881730 MD ANWARUL ISLAM - IA-0004607 200

134116 12-34-0004631 1602510000881730 MD ALTAF GAOHOR - IA-0004631 200

134117 12-34-0004679 1602510000881730 S A M SHAFAYET HOSSAIN - IA-0004679 200

134118 12-34-0004709 1602510000881730 MD ANOWER HOSEN - IA-0004709 200

134119 12-34-0004812 1602510000881730 SUDIP KUMAR MAAKAR - IA-0004812 200

134120 12-34-0004841 1602510000881730 MD EMDADUL HAQUE - IA-0004841 200

134121 12-34-0004853 1602510000881730 MD SHAIFUL HASSAN - IA-0004853 200

134122 12-34-0004880 1602510000881730 MD REDWANUR RAHMAN - IA-0004880 200

134123 12-34-0004918 1602510000881730 MD NAZMUL HASAN CHOWDHURY - IA-0004918 200

134124 12-34-0004919 1602510000881730 MD JOBAIDUL ISLAM - IA-0004919 200

134125 12-34-0004961 1602510000881730 JALAL UDDIN AHMED - IA-0004961 200

134126 12-34-0004998 1602510000881730 MD RAJIB HOSSAIN - IA-0004998 200

134127 12-34-0005002 1602510000881730 MD. TARIQUL ALAM - IA-0005002 200

134128 12-34-0005008 1602510000881730 MIRZA MD HABIBULLAH - IA-0005008 200

134129 12-34-0005015 1602510000881730 UMME HANEY - IA-0005015 200

134130 12-34-0005029 1602510000881730 SARDER FIRAD HOSSAIN - IA-0005029 200

134131 12-34-0005046 1602510000881730 MD FOKHRUL ISLAM BABU - IA-0005046 200

134132 12-34-0005051 1602510000881730 SABIHA YASMIN - IA-0005051 200

134133 12-34-0005058 1602510000881730 TIKLU KANTI DAS - IA-0005058 200

134134 12-34-0005059 1602510000881730 SHAMAL KUMAAR NANDI - IA-0005059 200
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134135 12-34-0005063 1602510000881730 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0005063 200

134136 12-34-0005066 1602510000881730 MD ABUL KALAM AZAD - IA-0005066 200

134137 12-34-0005071 1602510000881730 NAHAR TRADE INTERNATIONAL - IA-0005071 200

134138 12-34-0005072 1602510000881730 PROBIR GOPAL ROY - IA-0005072 200

134139 12-34-0005091 1602510000881730 MOHD. AZAM KHAN - IA-0005091 200

134140 12-34-0005096 1602510000881730 JASRIN AKTER - IA-0005096 200

134141 12-34-0005120 1602510000881730 OHIDUL ALAM - IA-0005120 200

134142 12-34-0005125 1602510000881730 MD ABDUS SALAM KHAN - IA-0005125 200

134143 12-34-0005131 1602510000881730 DIL MOHAMMAD - IA-0005131 200

134144 12-34-0005167 1602510000881730 MANZOOR AHSAN - IA-0005167 200

134145 12-34-0005195 1602510000881730 MD. SHAHAREAR KABIR - IA-0005195 200

134146 12-34-0005220 1602510000881730 MD JOYNUL ABEDIN - IA-0005220 200

134147 12-34-0005225 1602510000881730 MD. IFTAKHER KABIR - IA-0005225 200

134148 12-34-0005245 1602510000881730 SULTANA BEGUM - IA-0005245 200

134149 12-34-0005251 1602510000881730 SARDER ANZIR AHMED - IA-0005251 200

134150 12-34-0005257 1602510000881730 TARIKUL ISLAM - IA-0005257 200

134151 12-34-0005261 1602510000881730 GIASH UDDIN MOJUMDER - IA-0005261 200

134152 12-34-0005264 1602510000881730 MD MAHBUB ALAM - IA-0005264 200

134153 12-34-0005269 1602510000881730 SYED MUHAMMED AMINUL MOMEN - IA-0005269 200

134154 12-34-0005270 1602510000881730 MD. YOUSUF MOJUMDER - IA-0005270 200

134155 12-34-0005272 1602510000881730 ISMAT JAHAN - IA-0005272 200

134156 12-34-0005288 1602510000881730 MD AKBAR HOSSAIN - IA-0005288 200

134157 12-34-0005289 1602510000881730 A K M BADRUL HAQUE - IA-0005289 200

134158 12-34-0005292 1602510000881730 MD MONSUR RAHMAN - IA-0005292 200

134159 12-34-0005298 1602510000881730 SHAHAB UDDIN MD ALI AHSAN - IA-0005298 200

134160 12-34-0005304 1602510000881730 MD MAHBUB UDDIN KHAN - IA-0005304 200

134161 12-34-0005315 1602510000881730 MD ALI MUKUL - IA-0005315 200

134162 12-34-0005320 1602510000881730 KHUDEZA AKHTER KHANAM - IA-0005320 200

134163 12-34-0005327 1602510000881730 FARHANA TANZIM - IA-0005327 200

134164 12-34-0005329 1602510000881730 SWAPNA BHATTTARCHRJEE - IA-0005329 200

134165 12-34-0005334 1602510000881730 VASWATI DEY - IA-0005334 200

134166 12-34-0005336 1602510000881730 MD KAMRUZZAMAN - IA-0005336 200

134167 12-34-0005341 1602510000881730 MD WALID AII EMDAD - IA-0005341 200

134168 12-34-0005347 1602510000881730 MD MARUF HASAN - IA-0005347 200

134169 12-34-0005348 1602510000881730 MD AMIN FAZLU SHAPAN - IA-0005348 200

134170 12-34-0005353 1602510000881730 MST JANNATUN FERDOUS - IA-0005353 200

134171 12-34-0005362 1602510000881730 BISHAJIT KUMAR SAHA - IA-0005362 200

134172 12-34-0005365 1602510000881730 TASLIMA RAHMAN - IA-0005365 200

134173 12-34-0005382 1602510000881730 MD KAMRUL HASAN - IA-0005382 200

134174 12-34-0005387 1602510000881730 KAMAL KUMAR DEBBARMAN - IA-0005387 200

134175 12-34-0005389 1602510000881730 SK MD EDDRIS ALI - IA-0005389 200
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134176 12-34-0005396 1602510000881730 MD. AL AMIN - IA-0005396 200

134177 12-34-0005407 1602510000881730 MEAH MD RAFIQ CHOWDHURY - IA-0005407 200

134178 12-34-0005411 1602510000881730 MOHAMMAD MOIN UDDIN & MAIFUL ARA BEGUM - IA-0005411 200

134179 12-34-0005413 1602510000881730 ABU TAHER - IA-0005413 200

134180 12-34-0005416 1602510000881730 NUR MUHAMMED - IA-0005416 200

134181 12-34-0005420 1602510000881730 MD AL AMIN - IA-0005420 200

134182 12-34-0005421 1602510000881730 MD. NURUL AMIN & MST LUCKY ENAM - IA-0005421 200

134183 12-34-0005422 1602510000881730 RAZIA SULTANA - IA-0005422 200

134184 12-34-0005426 1602510000881730 DR REZAUL QUADER - IA-0005426 200

134185 12-34-0005427 1602510000881730 MD RAFIQUL ISLM - IA-0005427 200

134186 12-34-0005428 1602510000881730 AYESHA BEGUM - IA-0005428 200

134187 12-34-0005436 1602510000881730 SOUMEN SHOVRA PAUL - IA-0005436 200

134188 12-34-0005448 1602510000881730 DR ABDUL MOHITH - IA-0005448 200

134189 12-34-0005468 1602510000881730 IMRAN RAIHAN - IA-0005468 200

134190 12-34-0005479 1602510000881730 MAJ M R K SANAUR RAHMAN RASHIDI - IA-0005479 200

134191 12-34-0005497 1602510000881730 MD MAKSUDUR RAHMAN - IA-0005497 200

134192 12-34-0005499 1602510000881730 MD AMAN ULLAH - IA-0005499 200

134193 12-34-0005539 1602510000881730 HOSSAIN SOHID MAHMUD - IA-0005539 200

134194 12-34-0005540 1602510000881730 K M MOSHIUR RAHMAN - IA-0005540 200

134195 12-34-0005542 1602510000881730 MD NURUL MOMEN SUMON - IA-0005542 200

134196 12-34-0005543 1602510000881730 SHANKAR SAHANI - IA-0005543 200

134197 12-34-0005567 1602510000881730 JAHANGIR JAVED - IA-0005567 200

134198 12-34-0005571 1602510000881730 MD SHAHABUDDIN - IA-0005571 200

134199 12-34-0005592 1602510000881730 DR MD ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0005592 200

134200 12-34-0005608 1602510000881730 MD SIRAJUL ISLAM - IA-0005608 200

134201 12-34-0005617 1602510000881730 NUSRAT ZAREEN - IA-0005617 200

134202 12-34-0005618 1602510000881730 RONY KUMAR SAHA - IA-0005618 200

134203 12-34-0005626 1602510000881730 GROUP CAPTAIN M A KADIR - IA-0005626 200

134204 12-34-0005643 1602510000881730 MD SHAH ALAM HOWLADER - IA-0005643 200

134205 12-34-0005649 1602510000881730 SHABNAZ AMIN - IA-0005649 200

134206 12-34-0005656 1602510000881730 CHOWDHURY SHAMSHER AZAD & SAJEDA MOIN - IA-0005656 200

134207 12-34-0005657 1602510000881730 MD JAHIDUL ISAM - IA-0005657 200

134208 12-34-0005659 1602510000881730 SAYED MD GIAS UDDIN - IA-0005659 200

134209 12-34-0005660 1602510000881730 MD NAZMUL HASAN - IA-0005660 200

134210 12-34-0005664 1602510000881730 MD JALAL UDDIN - IA-0005664 200

134211 12-34-0005669 1602510000881730 MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN - IA-0005669 200

134212 12-34-0005670 1602510000881730 RASHIDUL HASAN - IA-0005670 200

134213 12-34-0005686 1602510000881730 MD NEAMATULLAH SHARIF - IA-0005686 200

134214 12-34-0005687 1602510000881730 ABUL HASNAT MD FASAL ALAM CHOWDHURY - IA-0005687 200

134215 12-35-0000109 1201830000966154 Shyed Md. Farouqe Hossain - IA-0000109 200

134216 12-35-0000294 1201830000966154 Shakhawat Hossain Chowdhury - IA-0000294 200

Page 181



Investors Account

ALLOTNO BANKCODE LOTTERYNO BONO NAME SHARES

134217 12-35-0000521 1201830000966154 Kazi Mohammad Kutub uddin - IA-0000521 200

134218 12-35-0000630 1201830000966154 Arunangshu Bikesh Sarker - IA-0000630 200

134219 12-35-0000705 1201830000966154 Kanan Paul - IA-0000705 200

134220 12-35-0000833 1201830000966154 Md. Jahidul Abedin - IA-0000833 200

134221 12-35-0000971 1201830000966154 Abdur Rahim Mozumder - IA-0000971 200

134222 12-35-0000982 1201830000966154 Kazi Mohd. Sayeed - IA-0000982 200

134223 12-35-0001238 1201830000966154 Md. Salim Uddin - IA-0001238 200

134224 12-35-0001273 1201830000966154 Md. Anwar Kamal - IA-0001273 200

134225 12-35-0001491 1201830000966154 Abdul Naser - IA-0001491 200

134226 12-35-0001503 1201830000966154 Syed Siddique Reza - IA-0001503 200

134227 12-35-0001551 1201830000966154 Md. Faizul Hasan Chowdhury - IA-0001551 200

134228 12-35-0001628 1201830000966154 Md. Shafiqul Alam - IA-0001628 200

134229 12-35-0001830 1201830000966154 Harun-or-Rashid - IA-0001830 200

134230 12-35-0001922 1201830000966154 Md. Rafiqul Islam - IA-0001922 200

134231 12-35-0001923 1201830000966154 Md. Nazmul Islam - IA-0001923 200

134232 12-35-0002008 1201830000966154 Hasib Jahan,Munaz Jahan - IA-0002008 200

134233 12-35-0002041 1201830000966154 Md. Didarul Alam - IA-0002041 200

134234 12-35-0002229 1201830000966154 Md. Rifat Hossain - IA-0002229 200

134235 12-35-0002256 1201830000966154 Jahero Masud - IA-0002256 200

134236 12-35-0002314 1201830000966154 A.S.M Abul Kalam - IA-0002314 200

134237 12-35-0002352 1201830000966154 R.E.M Rahinuzzaman - IA-0002352 200

134238 12-35-0002360 1201830000966154 Tasmina Ahmed - IA-0002360 200

134239 12-35-0002578 1201830000966154 Basu Datta - IA-0002578 200

134240 12-35-0002695 1201830000966154 Mohammed Sami Uddin Chowdhury - IA-0002695 200

134241 12-35-0002840 1201830000966154 Md. Anamul Hoque - IA-0002840 200

134242 12-35-0002847 1201830000966154 Md. Murshedul Islam - IA-0002847 200

134243 12-35-0002858 1201830000966154 Md. Khalilur Rahman - IA-0002858 200

134244 12-35-0002863 1201830000966154 Md. Ismail - IA-0002863 200

134245 12-35-0002876 1201830000966154 Md. Jakir Hossain Khan - IA-0002876 200

134246 12-35-0002889 1201830000966154 Abdul Kader Sharkar - IA-0002889 200

134247 12-35-0002898 1201830000966154 Sumon Chandra Saha - IA-0002898 200

134248 12-35-0002899 1201830000966154 Mohammad Amdadul Haq - IA-0002899 200

134249 12-35-0002935 1201830000966154 Mohammad Shariful Islam - IA-0002935 200

134250 12-35-0002951 1201830000966154 Borhan Uddin Shikder - IA-0002951 200

134251 12-35-0002957 1201830000966154 Haripada Majumder - IA-0002957 200

134252 12-35-0002982 1201830000966154 Nasreen Patwary - IA-0002982 200

134253 12-35-0002991 1201830000966154 Md. Haronur Rashid - IA-0002991 200

134254 12-35-0003002 1201830000966154 Md. Iddrish Chowdhury - IA-0003002 200

134255 12-35-0003006 1201830000966154 Md. Tauhidul Islam - IA-0003006 200

134256 12-35-0003022 1201830000966154 Md. Shahgalal - IA-0003022 200

134257 12-35-0003036 1201830000966154 Engr. Mizanur Rahman - IA-0003036 200
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134258 12-35-0003057 1201830000966154 Md Abu Sayem Chowdhury - IA-0003057 200

134259 12-35-0003065 1201830000966154 Md Faridul Hoq - IA-0003065 200

134260 12-35-0003066 1201830000966154 Abu Sayeed Md. Ilias - IA-0003066 200

134261 12-35-0003093 1201830000966154 Md. Khorshedur Rahman Chy - IA-0003093 200

134262 12-35-0003105 1201830000966154 Abu Kayes Md Fasi Uddin - IA-0003105 200

134263 12-35-0003121 1201830000966154 Md. Mahfuzul Hoque - IA-0003121 200

134264 12-35-0003123 1201830000966154 Md. Abdul Hamid - IA-0003123 200

134265 12-35-0003125 1201830000966154 Subir Kanti Roy - IA-0003125 200

134266 12-35-0003133 1201830000966154 Md. Nasir Uddin - IA-0003133 200

134267 12-35-0003136 1201830000966154 Mohammad Jahangir Alam - IA-0003136 200

134268 12-35-0003141 1201830000966154 Md Enamul Hoque - IA-0003141 200

134269 12-35-0003151 1201830000966154 Kalipada Majumder - IA-0003151 200

134270 12-35-0003160 1201830000966154 Babla Biswas - IA-0003160 200

134271 12-35-0003161 1201830000966154 Sarwar Alam Chowdhury - IA-0003161 200

134272 12-35-0003191 1201830000966154 Md. Jaied Mukul - IA-0003191 200

134273 12-35-0003192 1201830000966154 Md. Saiful Alam - IA-0003192 200

134274 12-35-0003215 1201830000966154 Mohammad Rafeul Abedin - IA-0003215 200

134275 12-35-0003216 1201830000966154 M. Hasan Imam - IA-0003216 200

134276 12-35-0003260 1201830000966154 Md Shamsuddin - IA-0003260 200

134277 12-35-0003261 1201830000966154 A K M Makbul Hossain - IA-0003261 200

134278 12-35-0003263 1201830000966154 Rowshan Ara Begum - IA-0003263 200

134279 12-35-0003288 1201830000966154 Md. Zamir Uddin - IA-0003288 200

134280 12-35-0003289 1201830000966154 A K M Badruddoja - IA-0003289 200

134281 12-35-0003297 1201830000966154 Mohammad Nazrul Islam - IA-0003297 200

134282 12-35-0003313 1201830000966154 Mrs. Saleha Begum - IA-0003313 200

134283 12-35-0003333 1201830000966154 Salma Ali - IA-0003333 200

134284 12-35-0003337 1201830000966154 Mirza Ezazur Rahman - IA-0003337 200

134285 12-35-0003345 1201830000966154 Asma Akter Jahan - IA-0003345 200

134286 12-35-0003371 1201830000966154 Humayun Kabir - IA-0003371 200

134287 12-35-0003376 1201830000966154 Md Nurul Islam - IA-0003376 200

134288 12-35-0003385 1201830000966154 Laila Afroz Chowdhury - IA-0003385 200

134289 12-35-0003392 1201830000966154 Md Abdul Awal - IA-0003392 200

134290 12-35-0003393 1201830000966154 Md Abdul Awal - IA-0003393 200

134291 12-35-0003403 1201830000966154 Shahida Arobey Tisha - IA-0003403 200

134292 12-35-0003417 1201830000966154 MD. Jahurul Islam - IA-0003417 200

134293 12-35-0003493 1201830000966154 Sudhir Chandra Debnath - IA-0003493 200

134294 12-35-0003495 1201830000966154 G.M. Abdul Aziz - IA-0003495 200

134295 12-35-0003501 1201830000966154 Shyamal kanti karmakar - IA-0003501 200

134296 12-35-0003503 1201830000966154 Md. Kamrul Islam - IA-0003503 200

134297 12-35-0003504 1201830000966154 Md. Anwar Rashid - IA-0003504 200

134298 12-35-0003582 1201830000966154 Mahmud Hosan - IA-0003582 200
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134299 12-35-0003588 1201830000966154 Md. Mohiuddin - IA-0003588 200

134300 12-35-0003634 1201830000966154 Rezaul Karim,Md. Hasan - IA-0003634 200

134301 12-35-0003661 1201830000966154 Mohammad Morshed - IA-0003661 200

134302 12-35-0003664 1201830000966154 ASM Nurus Sobhan Chowdhury - IA-0003664 200

134303 12-35-0003710 1201830000966154 Sarbananda Naha - IA-0003710 200

134304 12-35-0003711 1201830000966154 Md. Refat Al Hamid - IA-0003711 200

134305 12-35-0003748 1201830000966154 S. M. Tarequl Islam - IA-0003748 200

134306 12-35-0003764 1201830000966154 Rezaul Alam - IA-0003764 200

134307 12-35-0003788 1201830000966154 Md. Didarul Azim - IA-0003788 200

134308 12-35-0003797 1201830000966154 Md Shahaduzzaman Sikdar - IA-0003797 200

134309 12-35-0003801 1201830000966154 Suparna Hassan - IA-0003801 200

134310 12-35-0003808 1201830000966154 Md. Shah Alam Sarker - IA-0003808 200

134311 12-36-0000003 1605120043390121 TASLIMA ARA BEGUM - IA-0000003 200

134312 12-36-0000012 1605120043390121 TAPASH KUMAR BHOWMIK - IA-0000012 200

134313 12-36-0000043 1605120043390121 MOHAMMAD GOLAM FARID - IA-0000043 200

134314 12-36-0000044 1605120043390121 MD. TAWHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000044 200

134315 12-36-0000074 1605120043390121 SURAIYA TALUKDER - IA-0000074 200

134316 12-36-0000107 1605120043390121 MD. FAISAL AHMED ASIM - IA-0000107 200

134317 12-36-0000182 1605120043390121 MD. MAINUL HASAN - IA-0000182 200

134318 12-36-0000202 1605120043390121 TURANI TALUKDER - IA-0000202 200

134319 12-36-0000204 1605120043390121 MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN  TALUKDER - IA-0000204 200

134320 12-36-0000214 1605120043390121 KHAN MOHAMMD REZAUL KAIM - IA-0000214 200

134321 12-36-0000234 1605120043390121 SHAHRIAR BAHASTY - IA-0000234 200

134322 12-36-0000250 1605120043390121 TAPON SANA - IA-0000250 200

134323 12-36-0000273 1605120043390121 SM HASAN MURAD - IA-0000273 200

134324 12-36-0000282 1605120043390121 BISWAJIT GHOSH - IA-0000282 200

134325 12-36-0000293 1605120043390121 MAHBUBA AKTER - IA-0000293 200

134326 12-36-0000296 1605120043390121 MOHAMMAD MOMINUL ISLAM - IA-0000296 200

134327 12-40-0000125 1604420000017168 FARID UDDIN - IA-0000125 200

134328 12-40-0000215 1604420000017168 MD.ATIQUR RAHMAN - IA-0000215 200

134329 12-40-0000312 1604420000017168 DR.ZAHEDUL ISLAM ZADU - IA-0000312 200

134330 12-40-0000441 1604420000017168 MD.ABDUL KADER MAJUMDER - IA-0000441 200

134331 12-40-0000453 1604420000017168 ROZINA HABIB - IA-0000453 200

134332 12-40-0000743 1604420000017168 KHAN MD.ZAFOR SADIQ - IA-0000743 200

134333 12-40-0000748 1604420000017168 NARGIS PERVIN - IA-0000748 200

134334 12-40-0000757 1604420000017168 MD.ABDUR ROB - IA-0000757 200

134335 12-40-0000782 1604420000017168 MD.SHAHADUT HOSSAIN - IA-0000782 200

134336 12-40-0000788 1604420000017168 MD.JASHIM UDDIN - IA-0000788 200

134337 12-40-0000790 1604420000017168 GOBINDA GOSHWAME - IA-0000790 200

134338 12-40-0000826 1604420000017168 FARIYA TAZIN - IA-0000826 200

134339 12-40-0000864 1604420000017168 MD.BADRUL ALAM COWDHURY - IA-0000864 200
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134340 12-40-0000890 1604420000017168 MD.ABDUL WADUD - IA-0000890 200

134341 12-40-0000897 1604420000017168 FAKHRUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0000897 200

134342 12-40-0000918 1604420000017168 MD.MAHABUBUL ALAM - IA-0000918 200

134343 12-40-0000921 1604420000017168 S.M.HEDAETUL ISLAM - IA-0000921 200

134344 12-40-0000922 1604420000017168 MD.MARUFUR RAHMAN KHAN - IA-0000922 200

134345 12-40-0000923 1604420000017168 MD.NUR HOSSAIN - IA-0000923 200

134346 12-40-0000940 1604420000017168 MD.YOUSUF - IA-0000940 200

134347 12-40-0000954 1604420000017168 RUNA NASRIN - IA-0000954 200

134348 12-40-0000956 1604420000017168 INDU BHUSON TARAFDAR - IA-0000956 200

134349 12-40-0000967 1604420000017168 KAZI MAHABUB UDDIN AHMED - IA-0000967 200

134350 12-40-0000991 1604420000017168 MD.SAIFUL ISLAM - IA-0000991 200

134351 12-40-0001034 1604420000017168 MD.ABUL HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY - IA-0001034 200

134352 12-40-0001038 1604420000017168 MD.NOZIRUDDIN PRAMANIK - IA-0001038 200

134353 12-40-0001039 1604420000017168 MD.JAHIRUL ALAM - IA-0001039 200

134354 12-40-0001046 1604420000017168 JESMIN AKTER - IA-0001046 200

134355 12-40-0001049 1604420000017168 MUSTAQ AHMED - IA-0001049 200

134356 12-40-0001058 1604420000017168 SALIL CHOWDHURY - IA-0001058 200

134357 12-40-0001059 1604420000017168 MD.ASIF BIN IDRISH - IA-0001059 200

134358 12-40-0001062 1604420000017168 RUBEL KANTI BAIDYA - IA-0001062 200

134359 12-40-0001081 1604420000017168 MD.SHEAKH SAKAYET ULLAH - IA-0001081 200

134360 12-40-0001096 1604420000017168 SK.RAWSHON AMIN - IA-0001096 200

134361 12-40-0001099 1604420000017168 RASHIDA BEGUM - IA-0001099 200

134362 12-40-0001106 1604420000017168 MD.REZAUL KARIM - IA-0001106 200

134363 12-40-0001107 1604420000017168 MD.IMAMUL MOTTAKIN - IA-0001107 200

134364 12-40-0001108 1604420000017168 MD.GOLAM MOWLA - IA-0001108 200

134365 12-40-0001111 1604420000017168 MD.ABDUL KHALEQUE - IA-0001111 200

134366 12-40-0001129 1604420000017168 MD.JAHED HOSSAIN KHAN - IA-0001129 200

134367 12-40-0001134 1604420000017168 LUTFUN NESA - IA-0001134 200

134368 12-40-0001151 1604420000017168 MD.MONIRUZZAMAN - IA-0001151 200

134369 12-40-0001152 1604420000017168 MD.TAREQUL ISLAM - IA-0001152 200

134370 12-40-0001156 1604420000017168 MD.NURUL ALAM - IA-0001156 200

134371 12-40-0001163 1604420000017168 MD.ABDUL HALIM - IA-0001163 200

134372 12-41-0000001 1604650028665147 Md.Shafiul A.Khan & N/A - IA-0000001 200

134373 12-41-0000002 1604650028665147 Naveedul Islam Khan & N/A - IA-0000002 200

134374 12-41-0000002 1604650028665147 Mahbub-Ul-Alam & N/A - IA-0000002 200

134375 12-41-0000002 1604650028665147 Md. Hashibul Bashar & N/A - IA-0000002 200

134376 12-41-0000003 1604650028665147 Md.Akter Hossain & N/A - IA-0000003 200

134377 12-41-0000004 1604650028665147 Md.Shafiul A.Khan & N/A - IA-0000004 200

134378 12-41-0000005 1604650028665147 Ahmed Najmul Hussain & N/A - IA-0000005 200

134379 12-41-0000005 1604650028665147 Nawaz Ahmad & N/A - IA-0000005 200

134380 12-41-0000006 1604650028665147 Sukhendra Kumar Sarkar & N/A - IA-0000006 200
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134381 12-41-0000007 1604650028665147 Abu Zafar Mohammed Motaharul Karim & N/A - IA-0000007 200

134382 12-41-0000007 1604650028665147 Akef Muhammad Asadullah Quazi & Mrs. Habiba Akhtar - IA-0000007 200

134383 12-41-0000008 1604650028665147 Syeda Rokhsana Wadud & N/A - IA-0000008 200

134384 12-41-0000009 1604650028665147 Md. Golam Maula Liton & N/A - IA-0000009 200

134385 12-41-0000009 1604650028665147 Ahmed Faisal Anwar & N/A - IA-0000009 200

134386 12-41-0000010 1604650028665147 Kazi Nasim Ahmed & Foujia Akter - IA-0000010 200

134387 12-41-0000011 1604650028665147 Md.Manir Hossain Khan & N/A - IA-0000011 200

134388 12-41-0000012 1604650028665147 Md.Al Mamun & N/A - IA-0000012 200

134389 12-41-0000014 1604650028665147 Syed Mahsud Ali & Nargis Sultana - IA-0000014 200

134390 12-41-0000015 1604650028665147 Muhammad Sakib & Tashfin Delwar - IA-0000015 200

134391 12-41-0000017 1604650028665147 Abu Zafar Panna & N/A - IA-0000017 200

134392 12-41-0000046 1604650028665147 Rahim Ullah Bhuiyan & N/A - IA-0000046 200

134393 12-41-0000049 1604650028665147 MD.Saleh Ahmed & N/A - IA-0000049 200

134394 12-41-0000054 1604650028665147 Ripan Saha & N/A - IA-0000054 200

134395 12-41-0000085 1604650028665147 Nityananda Saha & N/A - IA-0000085 200

134396 12-41-0000095 1604650028665147 Tofazzal Hossain & N/A - IA-0000095 200

134397 12-41-0000102 1604650028665147 Bikramjit Saha & N/A - IA-0000102 200

134398 12-41-0000109 1604650028665147 Md. Harun-Ur-Rashid & N/A - IA-0000109 200

134399 12-41-0000169 1604650028665147 Abul Hossan Bhuiyan & N/A - IA-0000169 200

134400 12-41-0000180 1604650028665147 Md. Nausrullah & N/A - IA-0000180 200

134401 12-41-0000207 1604650028665147 Samir Saha & N/A - IA-0000207 200

134402 12-41-0000217 1604650028665147 Ahamadul Haque & N/A - IA-0000217 200

134403 12-41-0000219 1604650028665147 Md Abu Siddique & N/A - IA-0000219 200

134404 12-41-0000248 1604650028665147 Md. Shamsi Siraj & N/A - IA-0000248 200

134405 12-41-0000263 1604650028665147 Mohammad Razibul Hasan & Kazi Rajia Sultana - IA-0000263 200

134406 12-41-0000290 1604650028665147 Md. Anwar Parvez & N/A - IA-0000290 200

134407 12-41-0000292 1604650028665147 Md. Mir Ahmed & N/A - IA-0000292 200

134408 12-41-0000319 1604650028665147 AKM Shamsul Islam & N/A - IA-0000319 200

134409 12-41-0000348 1604650028665147 Md. Jahangir Alam & N/A - IA-0000348 200

134410 12-41-0000369 1604650028665147 Mrs. Selina Hoque & N/A - IA-0000369 200

134411 12-41-0000371 1604650028665147 Hasibul Ahmed & N/A - IA-0000371 200

134412 12-41-0000412 1604650028665147 Md. Alauddin & N/A - IA-0000412 200

134413 12-41-0000426 1604650028665147 Md. Mainul Hasan & N/A - IA-0000426 200

134414 12-41-0000435 1604650028665147 Marzon Alom & N/A - IA-0000435 200

134415 12-41-0000437 1604650028665147 Md. Nur Alam & N/A - IA-0000437 200

134416 12-41-0000445 1604650028665147 Kazi Mohammad Johirul Haque & N/A - IA-0000445 200

134417 12-41-0000456 1604650028665147 G.M Moniruzzaman & N/A - IA-0000456 200

134418 12-41-0000460 1604650028665147 Mr.Kazi Jashim Uddin & N/A - IA-0000460 200

134419 12-41-0000464 1604650028665147 Salma Begum & N/A - IA-0000464 200

134420 12-41-0000479 1604650028665147 Apurba Kumar saha & N/A - IA-0000479 200

134421 12-41-0000504 1604650028665147 Ashit Baran Saha & N/A - IA-0000504 200
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134422 12-41-0000523 1604650028665147 Abdullah Al Towhid & N/A - IA-0000523 200

134423 12-41-0000531 1604650028665147 Kamruzzaman & N/A - IA-0000531 200

134424 12-41-0000538 1604650028665147 Abeda Shamsunnaher & N/A - IA-0000538 200

134425 12-41-0000612 1604650028665147 Md. Zubaer Hossain & N/A - IA-0000612 200

134426 12-41-0000613 1604650028665147 Mohammed Shohel & N/A - IA-0000613 200

134427 12-41-0000644 1604650028665147 Md Arif Ullah Sarker & N/A - IA-0000644 200

134428 12-41-0000648 1604650028665147 Bhupal Chandra Bhuiyan & N/A - IA-0000648 200

134429 12-41-0000654 1604650028665147 Indrajit Kumar Saha & N/A - IA-0000654 200

134430 12-41-0000661 1604650028665147 Ataur Rahman Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0000661 200

134431 12-41-0000669 1604650028665147 Md. Farukul Islam & N/A - IA-0000669 200

134432 12-41-0000673 1604650028665147 Md Azharul Islam & N/A - IA-0000673 200

134433 12-41-0000676 1604650028665147 Mohammad Golam Rasul & N/A - IA-0000676 200

134434 12-41-0000695 1604650028665147 Santanu Saha & N/A - IA-0000695 200

134435 12-41-0000761 1604650028665147 F.M. Alauddin Mahmud & N/A - IA-0000761 200

134436 12-41-0000768 1604650028665147 Mohammad Siddique Rahman & N/A - IA-0000768 200

134437 12-41-0000772 1604650028665147 Sudhanya Kumar Baroi & N/A - IA-0000772 200

134438 12-41-0000796 1604650028665147 Ranjit Kumar Nag & N/A - IA-0000796 200

134439 12-41-0000798 1604650028665147 Md. Mobarak Hossain & N/A - IA-0000798 200

134440 12-41-0000820 1604650028665147 Mohammad Zakir Hossain & N/A - IA-0000820 200

134441 12-41-0000833 1604650028665147 Md. Mominul Haque Sarkar & N/A - IA-0000833 200

134442 12-41-0000844 1604650028665147 Md. Mofizul Islam & N/A - IA-0000844 200

134443 12-41-0000871 1604650028665147 Monjurul Alam Bhuiyan & N/A - IA-0000871 200

134444 12-41-0000876 1604650028665147 Alamgir Kabir & N/A - IA-0000876 200

134445 12-41-0000881 1604650028665147 Md. Humayun Kabir Dhali & N/A - IA-0000881 200

134446 12-41-0000899 1604650028665147 Md. Sayedur Rahman Bhuiyan & N/A - IA-0000899 200

134447 12-41-0000902 1604650028665147 Md. Mosharaf Hossain & N/A - IA-0000902 200

134448 12-41-0000903 1604650028665147 Md. Salahuddin Babaul & N/A - IA-0000903 200

134449 12-41-0000911 1604650028665147 Jashim Uddin Ahmed & N/A - IA-0000911 200

134450 12-41-0000917 1604650028665147 Md. Moazzem Haider & N/A - IA-0000917 200

134451 12-41-0000921 1604650028665147 Sharmin Sultana & N/A - IA-0000921 200

134452 12-41-0000926 1604650028665147 Md. Jahirul Alam & N/A - IA-0000926 200

134453 12-41-0000929 1604650028665147 Md Azizur Rahman & N/A - IA-0000929 200

134454 12-41-0000931 1604650028665147 Md Nurul Islam Talukder & N/A - IA-0000931 200

134455 12-41-0000935 1604650028665147 Md. Jewel Rana & N/A - IA-0000935 200

134456 12-41-0000979 1604650028665147 Whidul Islam Sikder & N/A - IA-0000979 200

134457 12-41-0000986 1604650028665147 A. H. M. Yousuf & N/A - IA-0000986 200

134458 12-41-0001030 1604650028665147 Md. Gofran & N/A - IA-0001030 200

134459 12-41-0001042 1604650028665147 Mohammad Hasan Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0001042 200

134460 12-41-0001058 1604650028665147 Shamim Perves & N/A - IA-0001058 200

134461 12-41-0001072 1604650028665147 Rajib Chakraborty & N/A - IA-0001072 200

134462 12-41-0001085 1604650028665147 M Shafiqul Hasan & N/A - IA-0001085 200
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134463 12-41-0001104 1604650028665147 Tapas Mondol & N/A - IA-0001104 200

134464 12-41-0001119 1604650028665147 Md. Iqbal Kabir & N/A - IA-0001119 200

134465 12-41-0001124 1604650028665147 Md. Abul Kalam Azad & N/A - IA-0001124 200

134466 12-41-0001129 1604650028665147 Md. Monirul Islam & Mrs. Toslima Islam - IA-0001129 200

134467 12-41-0001143 1604650028665147 Jharna Sarker & N/A - IA-0001143 200

134468 12-41-0001152 1604650028665147 Md. Asaduzzaman & N/A - IA-0001152 200

134469 12-41-0001153 1604650028665147 Mohammad Mazharul Islam & N/A - IA-0001153 200

134470 12-41-0001154 1604650028665147 Md. Abul Kalam & N/A - IA-0001154 200

134471 12-41-0001162 1604650028665147 Ahamadul Haque & Roksana Begum - IA-0001162 200

134472 12-41-0001187 1604650028665147 Md. Enamul Haq Khan & N/A - IA-0001187 200

134473 12-41-0001191 1604650028665147 Kazi Foyez Ahmed & Jahanara Begum - IA-0001191 200

134474 12-41-0001200 1604650028665147 Jashim Uddin Akhanda & N/A - IA-0001200 200

134475 12-41-0001241 1604650028665147 Noor Mohammad & N/A - IA-0001241 200

134476 12-41-0001246 1604650028665147 Rana Ranjan Saha & N/A - IA-0001246 200

134477 12-41-0001299 1604650028665147 K.M. Ershad & N/A - IA-0001299 200

134478 12-41-0001301 1604650028665147 Ahmed Anower Yousuf & N/A - IA-0001301 200

134479 12-41-0001314 1604650028665147 MD. Ayub Ali & N/A - IA-0001314 200

134480 12-41-0001344 1604650028665147 Md. Rakibul Hassan & N/A - IA-0001344 200

134481 12-41-0001404 1604650028665147 Maruful Islam Bhuiyan & N/A - IA-0001404 200

134482 12-41-0001423 1604650028665147 Md. Easin Ali & N/A - IA-0001423 200

134483 12-41-0001424 1604650028665147 Md. Abul Khair Khandakar & N/A - IA-0001424 200

134484 12-41-0001434 1604650028665147 Abdullah-Al-Mamun & N/A - IA-0001434 200

134485 12-41-0001450 1604650028665147 Al Motin Firoz Khan & N/A - IA-0001450 200

134486 12-41-0001466 1604650028665147 Alamgir Hossain & Md. Jahangir Hossain - IA-0001466 200

134487 12-41-0001471 1604650028665147 Md. Jasim Uddin & N/A - IA-0001471 200

134488 12-41-0001475 1604650028665147 Md. Abul Kalam Bhuiyan & N/A - IA-0001475 200

134489 12-41-0001481 1604650028665147 Sondip Kumar Saha & N/A - IA-0001481 200

134490 12-41-0001506 1604650028665147 Md. Jashim Uddin & N/A - IA-0001506 200

134491 12-41-0001514 1604650028665147 Mohammad Sayedul Hoque & N/A - IA-0001514 200

134492 12-41-0001534 1604650028665147 Shafi Mohammad Wasif Osman & N/A - IA-0001534 200

134493 12-41-0001540 1604650028665147 Md Hasanuzzaman & N/A - IA-0001540 200

134494 12-41-0001542 1604650028665147 Jamila Rawshan & N/A - IA-0001542 200

134495 12-41-0001548 1604650028665147 Md. Jahangir Alam & N/A - IA-0001548 200

134496 12-41-0001549 1604650028665147 Mr.Md. Saidul Alam & N/A - IA-0001549 200

134497 12-41-0001555 1604650028665147 Md. Rabiul Islam & N/A - IA-0001555 200

134498 12-41-0001559 1604650028665147 Golam Sorower & N/A - IA-0001559 200

134499 12-41-0001578 1604650028665147 Md. Abdul Motaleb & N/A - IA-0001578 200

134500 12-41-0001584 1604650028665147 Md. Wazi Ullah & N/A - IA-0001584 200

134501 12-41-0001586 1604650028665147 Md. Obaidullah & N/A - IA-0001586 200

134502 12-41-0001601 1604650028665147 Sabina Yesmin & N/A - IA-0001601 200

134503 12-41-0001618 1604650028665147 Md. Anowarul Mahmud & N/A - IA-0001618 200
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134504 12-41-0001652 1604650028665147 Md. Johir Uddin & N/A - IA-0001652 200

134505 12-41-0001656 1604650028665147 Md. Yeasin Miah & N/A - IA-0001656 200

134506 12-41-0001691 1604650028665147 MD. Sohel & N/A - IA-0001691 200

134507 12-41-0001692 1604650028665147 Arzuman Akther & N/A - IA-0001692 200

134508 12-41-0001694 1604650028665147 Md. Atikul Islam & N/A - IA-0001694 200

134509 12-41-0001698 1604650028665147 MD. Rezaul Karim & N/A - IA-0001698 200

134510 12-41-0001700 1604650028665147 Quazi Amzad Hossain & N/A - IA-0001700 200

134511 12-41-0001701 1604650028665147 Farhana Afroze & N/A - IA-0001701 200

134512 12-41-0001710 1604650028665147 Md Shahid Ullah & N/A - IA-0001710 200

134513 12-41-0001812 1604650028665147 Dewan Nazmul Hasan & N/A - IA-0001812 200

134514 12-41-0001819 1604650028665147 Md.Golam Rabbani & N/A - IA-0001819 200

134515 12-41-0001829 1604650028665147 Md. Nuruzzaman & Md. Mahabul Islam - IA-0001829 200

134516 12-41-0001834 1604650028665147 Jasim Uddin & N/A - IA-0001834 200

134517 12-41-0001848 1604650028665147 Md. Abu Hatem & N/A - IA-0001848 200

134518 12-41-0001850 1604650028665147 Johurul Alam Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0001850 200

134519 12-41-0001873 1604650028665147 Shamal Kuri & N/A - IA-0001873 200

134520 12-41-0001927 1604650028665147 Mohammed Ashraful Haque & N/A - IA-0001927 200

134521 12-41-0001939 1604650028665147 MD.Zahid Hossain & N/A - IA-0001939 200

134522 12-41-0001957 1604650028665147 Rokeya Begum & N/A - IA-0001957 200

134523 12-41-0001964 1604650028665147 MD.Abdul Karim & N/A - IA-0001964 200

134524 12-41-0001984 1604650028665147 Md. Ataus Samad & N/A - IA-0001984 200

134525 12-41-0001992 1604650028665147 Zahidur Rahman & N/A - IA-0001992 200

134526 12-41-0002004 1604650028665147 Mr.Md. Mizanur Rahman & N/A - IA-0002004 200

134527 12-41-0002030 1604650028665147 Dr. Md. Abu Zafar & N/A - IA-0002030 200

134528 12-41-0002050 1604650028665147 Md. Yousuf-Been-Sayed & N/A - IA-0002050 200

134529 12-41-0002055 1604650028665147 Dipu Nath Datta & N/A - IA-0002055 200

134530 12-41-0002057 1604650028665147 Shafiqul Islam & N/A - IA-0002057 200

134531 12-41-0002064 1604650028665147 Mohammad Mahbubur Rahman & N/A - IA-0002064 200

134532 12-41-0002074 1604650028665147 Syed Kamruzzaman & N/A - IA-0002074 200

134533 12-41-0002078 1604650028665147 Kazi Fazlul Haque & N/A - IA-0002078 200

134534 12-41-0002082 1604650028665147 Abdul Awal Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0002082 200

134535 12-41-0002091 1604650028665147 Md. Fahidul kader Jeki & N/A - IA-0002091 200

134536 12-41-0002102 1604650028665147 MD.Enamul Hoque Hazary & N/A - IA-0002102 200

134537 12-41-0002116 1604650028665147 SM Sadakat  Mahmud & N/A - IA-0002116 200

134538 12-41-0002127 1604650028665147 Mohammad Shahidul Islam & N/A - IA-0002127 200

134539 12-41-0002133 1604650028665147 MD.Roffe Mahbub Saiket & N/A - IA-0002133 200

134540 12-41-0002142 1604650028665147 Prabir Chandra Roy & N/A - IA-0002142 200

134541 12-41-0002144 1604650028665147 Md.Aslam Hossen Howlader & N/A - IA-0002144 200

134542 12-41-0002165 1604650028665147 Mohammad Jonayed Khan Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0002165 200

134543 12-41-0002188 1604650028665147 Sukanta Chandra Das & N/A - IA-0002188 200

134544 12-41-0002192 1604650028665147 Mohammad Mamun Ur Rashid & N/A - IA-0002192 200
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134545 12-41-0002194 1604650028665147 Md.Dalilur Rahman & N/A - IA-0002194 200

134546 12-41-0002216 1604650028665147 Mohammed Bulbul & N/A - IA-0002216 200

134547 12-41-0002217 1604650028665147 MD.Khirul Islam & N/A - IA-0002217 200

134548 12-41-0002228 1604650028665147 Nazrul Islam & N/A - IA-0002228 200

134549 12-41-0002234 1604650028665147 Ashraf Hosain & N/A - IA-0002234 200

134550 12-41-0002250 1604650028665147 MD.Nur Uddin & N/A - IA-0002250 200

134551 12-41-0002263 1604650028665147 Mohammad Khalilur Rahman Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0002263 200

134552 12-41-0002271 1604650028665147 Md. Amirul Islam & N/A - IA-0002271 200

134553 12-41-0002295 1604650028665147 Md.Shahjahan Kabir & N/A - IA-0002295 200

134554 12-41-0002304 1604650028665147 Khandaker Shahidul Islam & N/A - IA-0002304 200

134555 12-41-0002313 1604650028665147 Md. Sohidul Alam & N/A - IA-0002313 200

134556 12-41-0002329 1604650028665147 Md. Rasel & N/A - IA-0002329 200

134557 12-41-0002341 1604650028665147 Md. Monir Sarker & N/A - IA-0002341 200

134558 12-41-0002347 1604650028665147 Mohammad Morshed Alam & N/A - IA-0002347 200

134559 12-41-0002361 1604650028665147 Apu Saha & N/A - IA-0002361 200

134560 12-41-0002378 1604650028665147 Md. Shirajul Islam Talukder & N/A - IA-0002378 200

134561 12-41-0002382 1604650028665147 Iftiaz Syed Sarder & N/A - IA-0002382 200

134562 12-41-0002384 1604650028665147 Sabila Siddique Dalia & N/A - IA-0002384 200

134563 12-41-0002411 1604650028665147 Md. Maksuder Rahman & N/A - IA-0002411 200

134564 12-41-0002418 1604650028665147 Shahida Begum & N/A - IA-0002418 200

134565 12-41-0002441 1604650028665147 Shamsul Alam & N/A - IA-0002441 200

134566 12-41-0002457 1604650028665147 MD.Masbah Uddin & N/A - IA-0002457 200

134567 12-41-0002481 1604650028665147 Shapadul Islam & N/A - IA-0002481 200

134568 12-41-0002487 1604650028665147 Md.Imran Hossain & N/A - IA-0002487 200

134569 12-41-0002489 1604650028665147 Shamsuddin & N/A - IA-0002489 200

134570 12-41-0002527 1604650028665147 Md.Mesbah Uddin Raihan & N/A - IA-0002527 200

134571 12-41-0002545 1604650028665147 Ramesh Chandra Das & N/A - IA-0002545 200

134572 12-41-0002547 1604650028665147 Nizam Uddin Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0002547 200

134573 12-41-0002554 1604650028665147 Hasibul Ahmed & Sohana Afroj - IA-0002554 200

134574 12-41-0002562 1604650028665147 Iftaker Ahmed & N/A - IA-0002562 200

134575 12-41-0002576 1604650028665147 Nurul Islam & N/A - IA-0002576 200

134576 12-41-0002580 1604650028665147 Mosleh Uddin Ahmed & N/A - IA-0002580 200

134577 12-41-0002591 1604650028665147 Md. Saiful Islam & Ehatasham Haider - IA-0002591 200

134578 12-41-0002597 1604650028665147 Md.Jasim Uddin & N/A - IA-0002597 200

134579 12-41-0002600 1604650028665147 Md.Shahajahan Mia & N/A - IA-0002600 200

134580 12-41-0002604 1604650028665147 Nirupom Saha & N/A - IA-0002604 200

134581 12-41-0002612 1604650028665147 Masuma Khatun & Ziaur Rahman - IA-0002612 200

134582 12-41-0002613 1604650028665147 Md. Moinul Haque & N/A - IA-0002613 200

134583 12-41-0002640 1604650028665147 Musharraf Hossain & N/A - IA-0002640 200

134584 12-41-0002650 1604650028665147 Md.Shamsul Haque & N/A - IA-0002650 200

134585 12-41-0002654 1604650028665147 MD.Mujibur Rahman & N/A - IA-0002654 200
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134586 12-41-0002714 1604650028665147 Md. Mahabub Hossain & N/A - IA-0002714 200

134587 12-41-0002734 1604650028665147 Mohammad Ashraful Alam & N/A - IA-0002734 200

134588 12-41-0002740 1604650028665147 Loranda Rozario & N/A - IA-0002740 200

134589 12-41-0002746 1604650028665147 Didarul Reza Rasel & N/A - IA-0002746 200

134590 12-41-0002762 1604650028665147 Rajia Begum & N/A - IA-0002762 200

134591 12-41-0002765 1604650028665147 Md. Samsul Alam & Md. Sala Uddin - IA-0002765 200

134592 12-41-0002775 1604650028665147 Khandaker Abdul Hafiz & N/A - IA-0002775 200

134593 12-41-0002788 1604650028665147 S M Obaid & N/A - IA-0002788 200

134594 12-41-0002807 1604650028665147 Tapan Kumar Das & N/A - IA-0002807 200

134595 12-41-0002808 1604650028665147 Tahmidul Islam & N/A - IA-0002808 200

134596 12-41-0002811 1604650028665147 Md.Mainul Hoque & N/A - IA-0002811 200

134597 12-41-0002814 1604650028665147 Dalil Uddin Ahmed & N/A - IA-0002814 200

134598 12-41-0002831 1604650028665147 Md.Raisuddin & N/A - IA-0002831 200

134599 12-41-0002842 1604650028665147 Md. Shafiqul Rahman Khan & N/A - IA-0002842 200

134600 12-41-0002857 1604650028665147 Mrs.Rabaya Khatun & N/A - IA-0002857 200

134601 12-41-0002859 1604650028665147 Md.Ayub Ali & N/A - IA-0002859 200

134602 12-41-0002868 1604650028665147 Ahmed Kabir & N/A - IA-0002868 200

134603 12-41-0002869 1604650028665147 Dr.Muhammad Al Amin & N/A - IA-0002869 200

134604 12-41-0002871 1604650028665147 Md. Moshiur Rahman & N/A - IA-0002871 200

134605 12-41-0002876 1604650028665147 Forhad Hossain & N/A - IA-0002876 200

134606 12-41-0002894 1604650028665147 Abdur Rahim Jewel & N/A - IA-0002894 200

134607 12-41-0002900 1604650028665147 Kazi Fazlul Kabir & N/A - IA-0002900 200

134608 12-41-0002909 1604650028665147 Md. Mostafizur Rahman Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0002909 200

134609 12-41-0002910 1604650028665147 Bishwajit Chandra Sarker & N/A - IA-0002910 200

134610 12-41-0002919 1604650028665147 Ms.Fouzia Sultana & N/A - IA-0002919 200

134611 12-41-0002922 1604650028665147 Md. Anwarul Azim & N/A - IA-0002922 200

134612 12-41-0002938 1604650028665147 Md.Suruj Alam & N/A - IA-0002938 200

134613 12-41-0002951 1604650028665147 Md. Shahin & N/A - IA-0002951 200

134614 12-41-0002961 1604650028665147 Md.Zohorul Islam & N/A - IA-0002961 200

134615 12-41-0002965 1604650028665147 S.M.Arif Reza & N/A - IA-0002965 200

134616 12-41-0002980 1604650028665147 Biplob Chakra Borty & N/A - IA-0002980 200

134617 12-41-0002989 1604650028665147 Md.Farid & N/A - IA-0002989 200

134618 12-41-0003004 1604650028665147 Hanif & N/A - IA-0003004 200

134619 12-41-0003013 1604650028665147 Md. Ziaul Wahid & N/A - IA-0003013 200

134620 12-41-0003030 1604650028665147 Kazi Mansur  Al Mannan & N/A - IA-0003030 200

134621 12-41-0003032 1604650028665147 Dilip Kumar Saha & N/A - IA-0003032 200

134622 12-41-0003045 1604650028665147 Mohammed Masum Iqbal & N/A - IA-0003045 200

134623 12-41-0003068 1604650028665147 Syed Shamsudin Sumon & N/A - IA-0003068 200

134624 12-41-0003085 1604650028665147 Pankaz Kumar Das & N/A - IA-0003085 200

134625 12-41-0003097 1604650028665147 Mamunur Rashid & N/A - IA-0003097 200

134626 12-41-0003098 1604650028665147 Md. Ariful Islam & N/A - IA-0003098 200
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134627 12-41-0003112 1604650028665147 Md. Harun Or Rashid & N/A - IA-0003112 200

134628 12-41-0003116 1604650028665147 Md. Nurul Alam Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0003116 200

134629 12-41-0003126 1604650028665147 Obidur Rahman Kajol & N/A - IA-0003126 200

134630 12-41-0003128 1604650028665147 Goutam Sen & N/A - IA-0003128 200

134631 12-41-0003155 1604650028665147 Md. Ahammed ullah & N/A - IA-0003155 200

134632 12-41-0003173 1604650028665147 Mohammad Mahasin Hossen & N/A - IA-0003173 200

134633 12-41-0003178 1604650028665147 Md.Rahamathullah Sohel & N/A - IA-0003178 200

134634 12-41-0003181 1604650028665147 Mst.Mahamuda Begum & N/A - IA-0003181 200

134635 12-41-0003184 1604650028665147 Shantanu Debnath & N/A - IA-0003184 200

134636 12-41-0003187 1604650028665147 Mohammed Anisul Huq & N/A - IA-0003187 200

134637 12-41-0003202 1604650028665147 Md. Nurun Nabi & N/A - IA-0003202 200

134638 12-41-0003216 1604650028665147 Ali Karim & N/A - IA-0003216 200

134639 12-41-0003222 1604650028665147 Md. Sayed Bin Sadrul & Md. Sodrul Ula - IA-0003222 200

134640 12-41-0003226 1604650028665147 Nripendra Nath Saha & N/A - IA-0003226 200

134641 12-41-0003237 1604650028665147 Abu Saleh Md. Nayeem Hossain & Alina Busra - IA-0003237 200

134642 12-41-0003242 1604650028665147 Md. Abdullah Al Ansari & N/A - IA-0003242 200

134643 12-41-0003245 1604650028665147 Md. Khairul Hasan & Khairul Anam - IA-0003245 200

134644 12-41-0003288 1604650028665147 Md. Nazrul Islam & Md. Jewel Rana - IA-0003288 200

134645 12-41-0003289 1604650028665147 Mehboob Hasnat Zaman & Md. Golam Mahbub Talukdar - IA-0003289 200

134646 12-41-0003292 1604650028665147 Md. Gahangir Alam Rana & N/A - IA-0003292 200

134647 12-41-0003300 1604650028665147 Prokash William Gomes & N/A - IA-0003300 200

134648 12-41-0003346 1604650028665147 Md. Abdulla Al Mamun & N/A - IA-0003346 200

134649 12-41-0003357 1604650028665147 Md. Abu Sufian & N/A - IA-0003357 200

134650 12-41-0003375 1604650028665147 Rezaul Karim Khan & N/A - IA-0003375 200

134651 12-41-0003377 1604650028665147 Abul Hasan Molla & N/A - IA-0003377 200

134652 12-41-0003382 1604650028665147 Kazi Farzana Haque & N/A - IA-0003382 200

134653 12-41-0003386 1604650028665147 Aktar Ahmed & N/A - IA-0003386 200

134654 12-41-0003394 1604650028665147 Md Ashraf Uddin & N/A - IA-0003394 200

134655 12-41-0003422 1604650028665147 SK. Sunjur Ahmed & N/A - IA-0003422 200

134656 12-41-0003442 1604650028665147 Mohammed Zahir Uddin & N/A - IA-0003442 200

134657 12-41-0003447 1604650028665147 Md.Habibur Rahman & N/A - IA-0003447 200

134658 12-41-0003451 1604650028665147 Rumel Mohammed Saifur Rahman Pir & N/A - IA-0003451 200

134659 12-41-0003456 1604650028665147 Md. Ruhul Amin & N/A - IA-0003456 200

134660 12-41-0003466 1604650028665147 Suman Das & N/A - IA-0003466 200

134661 12-41-0003467 1604650028665147 Bikash Chandra Bhowmick & N/A - IA-0003467 200

134662 12-41-0003469 1604650028665147 Amal Chandra Dey & N/A - IA-0003469 200

134663 12-41-0003489 1604650028665147 Kawsar Ahmad & Eshrat Perween - IA-0003489 200

134664 12-41-0003507 1604650028665147 Md. Ali Hossain & N/A - IA-0003507 200

134665 12-41-0003535 1604650028665147 Aminul Haque & N/A - IA-0003535 200

134666 12-41-0003539 1604650028665147 Md. Al Adin & N/A - IA-0003539 200

134667 12-41-0003541 1604650028665147 Immigration World & N/A - IA-0003541 200
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134668 12-41-0003546 1604650028665147 Md. Nurul Islam & N/A - IA-0003546 200

134669 12-41-0003553 1604650028665147 Mahmudul Hasan & NULL - IA-0003553 200

134670 12-41-0003574 1604650028665147 Mohammed Nurunnabi & N/A - IA-0003574 200

134671 12-41-0003577 1604650028665147 Md. Abdus Shakur & Murshedur Rahman Suton - IA-0003577 200

134672 12-41-0003578 1604650028665147 Shahad Ahmed Chowdhury & Jamil Ahmed Chowdhury - IA-0003578 200

134673 12-41-0003593 1604650028665147 Pallab Kanti Deb & N/A - IA-0003593 200

134674 12-41-0003595 1604650028665147 Md.Shaharat Ullah & Sakhawat Pervez - IA-0003595 200

134675 12-41-0003596 1604650028665147 Mohammad Julfeker Haider & N/A - IA-0003596 200

134676 12-41-0003599 1604650028665147 Md.Zubayer Al Mahmud & N/A - IA-0003599 200

134677 12-41-0003600 1604650028665147 Mizanur Rahman & N/A - IA-0003600 200

134678 12-41-0003620 1604650028665147 Md. Hasanuzzaman & N/A - IA-0003620 200

134679 12-41-0003623 1604650028665147 Md Mizanur Rahman Mizan & Tohfa Siddique - IA-0003623 200

134680 12-41-0003626 1604650028665147 Md Shamsul Huda & N/A - IA-0003626 200

134681 12-41-0003634 1604650028665147 Dr. Md. Abul Kashem & Mrs. Nadira Begum - IA-0003634 200

134682 12-41-0003638 1604650028665147 Muhammad Shafiul Alam & N/A - IA-0003638 200

134683 12-41-0003640 1604650028665147 Md.Saiful Islam & N/A - IA-0003640 200

134684 12-41-0003653 1604650028665147 Md Jaber Ahmed & N/A - IA-0003653 200

134685 12-41-0003655 1604650028665147 B.M.Kamal Hossain & N/A - IA-0003655 200

134686 12-41-0003668 1604650028665147 Forid Ahmed & N/A - IA-0003668 200

134687 12-41-0003677 1604650028665147 Rumel Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0003677 200

134688 12-41-0003680 1604650028665147 Shakir Ahmed Chowdhury & Md Sakawath Hossain - IA-0003680 200

134689 12-41-0003682 1604650028665147 Abdur Rahman & N/A - IA-0003682 200

134690 12-41-0003686 1604650028665147 Mohammad Monir Hossain & N/A - IA-0003686 200

134691 12-41-0003698 1604650028665147 Kazi Hussain Ahmed Maruf & N/A - IA-0003698 200

134692 12-41-0003723 1604650028665147 Abdul Wadud Tapader & N/A - IA-0003723 200

134693 12-41-0003744 1604650028665147 Md. Abdus Sattar & N/A - IA-0003744 200

134694 12-41-0003754 1604650028665147 Mohammad Mohsiul Islam & N/A - IA-0003754 200

134695 12-41-0003755 1604650028665147 Md. Humayun Kabir & N/A - IA-0003755 200

134696 12-41-0003757 1604650028665147 Taizul Islam & N/A - IA-0003757 200

134697 12-41-0003772 1604650028665147 Md Chunu Miah & N/A - IA-0003772 200

134698 12-41-0003780 1604650028665147 Md. Giash Uddin & N/A - IA-0003780 200

134699 12-41-0003797 1604650028665147 Shamal Paul & N/A - IA-0003797 200

134700 12-41-0003800 1604650028665147 Md. Motasin Billah & N/A - IA-0003800 200

134701 12-41-0003834 1604650028665147 Sanjit Modak & N/A - IA-0003834 200

134702 12-41-0003841 1604650028665147 Md. Shafiqur Rahman & N/A - IA-0003841 200

134703 12-41-0003845 1604650028665147 Amir Hussain & N/A - IA-0003845 200

134704 12-41-0003854 1604650028665147 Khurshid Hossain Chowdhury & K.J Momtaj Begum - IA-0003854 200

134705 12-41-0003855 1604650028665147 Mizanur Rahman Liton & N/A - IA-0003855 200

134706 12-41-0003867 1604650028665147 Mahfujul Hoque Chowdhury & Mohammed Mofizur Rahman Chowdhury Shaeen - IA-0003867 200

134707 12-41-0003868 1604650028665147 Lutfur Rahman & N/A - IA-0003868 200

134708 12-41-0003869 1604650028665147 Masum Chowdhury & Md Fahim Ahmed - IA-0003869 200
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134709 12-41-0003878 1604650028665147 Md Anam Uddin Juarder & N/A - IA-0003878 200

134710 12-41-0003881 1604650028665147 Md. Jahirul Alam & Md. Jahidul Alam - IA-0003881 200

134711 12-41-0003908 1604650028665147 Mohammad Matiur Rahman & N/A - IA-0003908 200

134712 12-41-0003911 1604650028665147 Bijoy Chandra Gosh & N/A - IA-0003911 200

134713 12-41-0003921 1604650028665147 Shamima Rahman & N/A - IA-0003921 200

134714 12-41-0003927 1604650028665147 Biplob Chakraborty & N/A - IA-0003927 200

134715 12-41-0003934 1604650028665147 Mistaj Uddin & N/A - IA-0003934 200

134716 12-41-0003936 1604650028665147 Md. Mizanur Rahman & N/A - IA-0003936 200

134717 12-41-0003938 1604650028665147 Sudip Mallik & N/A - IA-0003938 200

134718 12-41-0003940 1604650028665147 Saiful Islam & N/A - IA-0003940 200

134719 12-41-0003947 1604650028665147 Alina Busra & N/A - IA-0003947 200

134720 12-41-0003953 1604650028665147 Mihir Kumar Bhowmick & Sushmita Bhowmick - IA-0003953 200

134721 12-41-0003955 1604650028665147 Imran Hussain Khan & N/A - IA-0003955 200

134722 12-41-0003963 1604650028665147 Golam Rahman & N/A - IA-0003963 200

134723 12-41-0003970 1604650028665147 Mohammad Shaiful Alam & N/A - IA-0003970 200

134724 12-41-0003971 1604650028665147 Md.Rezaul Karim Rubel & N/A - IA-0003971 200

134725 12-41-0003974 1604650028665147 Md.Shajahan & N/A - IA-0003974 200

134726 12-41-0003983 1604650028665147 Md. Sharif Uddin & N/A - IA-0003983 200

134727 12-41-0003992 1604650028665147 Md. Mahabobur Rahman & N/A - IA-0003992 200

134728 12-41-0003998 1604650028665147 Md. Shawkat Ali & N/A - IA-0003998 200

134729 12-41-0004007 1604650028665147 Meghnath Kumer Pal & N/A - IA-0004007 200

134730 12-41-0004013 1604650028665147 Nasir Uddin & N/A - IA-0004013 200

134731 12-41-0004014 1604650028665147 SIRAJ TRADERS & N/A - IA-0004014 200

134732 12-41-0004015 1604650028665147 Syed Arif Ahmed & N/A - IA-0004015 200

134733 12-41-0004031 1604650028665147 Md.Rezaul Haque & N/A - IA-0004031 200

134734 12-41-0004034 1604650028665147 Parvej Sultana & N/A - IA-0004034 200

134735 12-41-0004043 1604650028665147 Prabhu Ranjan Sarker & Ashit Kumar Chowdhury - IA-0004043 200

134736 12-41-0004047 1604650028665147 Abdul Kayum Rojibul Islam & N/A - IA-0004047 200

134737 12-41-0004052 1604650028665147 Bidhu Bhushon Chakraborty & N/A - IA-0004052 200

134738 12-41-0004056 1604650028665147 Ashim Kumar Dey & N/A - IA-0004056 200

134739 12-41-0004066 1604650028665147 Md. Reasad Azim Sadi & N/A - IA-0004066 200

134740 12-41-0004081 1604650028665147 Dipali Bhattacharjee & Dilip Kumar Bhattacharjya - IA-0004081 200

134741 12-41-0004094 1604650028665147 Md. Jamir Uddin Chowdhury & N/A - IA-0004094 200

134742 12-41-0004099 1604650028665147 Md.Zahirul Hasan & N/A - IA-0004099 200

134743 12-41-0004101 1604650028665147 Ratul Das & N/A - IA-0004101 200

134744 12-41-0004109 1604650028665147 Md.Kabir Hossain & N/A - IA-0004109 200

134745 12-41-0004116 1604650028665147 David Lalmohon Mazumdar & N/A - IA-0004116 200

134746 12-41-0004118 1604650028665147 Md Amin Uddin & N/A - IA-0004118 200

134747 12-41-0004120 1604650028665147 Muhammad Abdulla Al- Mamun & N/A - IA-0004120 200

134748 12-41-0004122 1604650028665147 Anjan Prasad Mitra & N/A - IA-0004122 200

134749 12-41-0004124 1604650028665147 Md.Rofiqul Islam & N/A - IA-0004124 200
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134750 12-41-0004166 1604650028665147 Sahab Uddin & N/A - IA-0004166 200

134751 12-41-0004172 1604650028665147 S.M.ABDULLAH AL MAMUN & N/A - IA-0004172 200

134752 12-41-0004186 1604650028665147 MD.Abdus Salam & N/A - IA-0004186 200

134753 12-41-0004187 1604650028665147 Nepa Rani Saha & N/A - IA-0004187 200

134754 12-41-0004188 1604650028665147 Kazi Humaun Kabir & N/A - IA-0004188 200

134755 12-41-0004211 1604650028665147 Md.Abdus Salam & Masruba Begum - IA-0004211 200

134756 12-41-0004212 1604650028665147 Ashu Rani Paul & N/A - IA-0004212 200

134757 12-41-0004215 1604650028665147 Humaiun Kabir & N/A - IA-0004215 200

134758 12-41-0004223 1604650028665147 Md.Mohibul Alam Mozumder & N/A - IA-0004223 200

134759 12-41-0004232 1604650028665147 Shaiful Islam & N/A - IA-0004232 200

134760 12-41-0004243 1604650028665147 Md. Abdul Owadud & N/A - IA-0004243 200

134761 12-41-0004250 1604650028665147 Subinoy Adhikari & N/A - IA-0004250 200

134762 12-41-0004262 1604650028665147 Md. Jamal Uddin & N/A - IA-0004262 200

134763 12-41-0004268 1604650028665147 Abu Ahmed Akhtaruzzaman & N/A - IA-0004268 200

134764 12-41-0004285 1604650028665147 Md.Shahajan & N/A - IA-0004285 200

134765 12-41-0004288 1604650028665147 Md.Ahsan Ullah & N/A - IA-0004288 200

134766 12-41-0004296 1604650028665147 Abdur Rahman & Jakiya Sultana - IA-0004296 200

134767 12-41-0004299 1604650028665147 Kripasindhu Das Senapati (Kapil) & N/A - IA-0004299 200

134768 12-41-0004308 1604650028665147 Md.Ekramul Haque & N/A - IA-0004308 200

134769 12-41-0004316 1604650028665147 Biplab Saha & N/A - IA-0004316 200

134770 12-41-0004318 1604650028665147 Jesmin Akter & N/A - IA-0004318 200

134771 12-41-0004320 1604650028665147 Md.Nurul Alam Siddique & N/A - IA-0004320 200

134772 12-41-0004350 1604650028665147 Md.Nurul Alam & Md.Nazrul Hoque - IA-0004350 200

134773 12-41-0004358 1604650028665147 Mujibur Rahman & N/A - IA-0004358 200

134774 12-41-0004359 1604650028665147 Akther Hossain Polash & N/A - IA-0004359 200

134775 12-44-0000063 1204330019657380 MD ATAUR RAHMAN - IA-0000063 200

134776 12-44-0000064 1204330019657380 GOLAM TOWHID - IA-0000064 200

134777 12-44-0000067 1204330019657380 MD TUHIN MOLLA - IA-0000067 200

134778 12-44-0000069 1204330019657380 MOHAMMAD SHAH JALAL - IA-0000069 200

134779 12-44-0000081 1204330019657380 ROKSHANA PERVEEN - IA-0000081 200

134780 12-44-0000090 1204330019657380 FERDOUS AKHTER - IA-0000090 200

134781 12-44-0000091 1204330019657380 SAMSUN NAHAR - IA-0000091 200

134782 12-44-0000093 1204330019657380 MD NOOR ALAM SIDDIQUE & NURJAHAN BEGUM - IA-0000093 200

134783 12-44-0000103 1204330019657380 MD. BASHIRUL ISLAM(JT) & MD RAFIKUL ISLAM - IA-0000103 200

134784 12-44-0000105 1204330019657380 MD MOHIUDDIN - IA-0000105 200

134785 12-44-0000126 1204330019657380 MAZHARUL ALAM - IA-0000126 200

134786 12-44-0000128 1204330019657380 ANJUMAN ARA - IA-0000128 200

134787 12-44-0000152 1204330019657380 NASIMUN NAHAR BEGUM - IA-0000152 200

134788 12-44-0000168 1204330019657380 MD ABDUL JALIL KHAN - IA-0000168 200

134789 12-44-0000170 1204330019657380 MRST. MASHUDA BEGUM(JT) & MOHAMMAD ALI - IA-0000170 200

134790 12-44-0000171 1204330019657380 TOFIYA KHANAM - IA-0000171 200
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134791 12-44-0000192 1204330019657380 MOHAMMAD MOHIUDDIN - IA-0000192 200

134792 12-44-0000194 1204330019657380 A.B.M SAZZAD HOSSAIN - IA-0000194 200

134793 12-44-0000195 1204330019657380 NAZMUN NAHAR - IA-0000195 200

134794 12-44-0000198 1204330019657380 FERDOUSI AKTHER - IA-0000198 200

134795 12-44-0000199 1204330019657380 JAHANARA BEGUM - IA-0000199 400

134796 12-44-0000202 1204330019657380 MAZHARUL ALAM & SHAHNARA MANNAN - IA-0000202 200

134797 12-44-0000211 1204330019657380 MD AZIZUS SAMAD & YESMIN AZIZ - IA-0000211 200

134798 12-44-0000257 1204330019657380 MD.ROUSON ALI - IA-0000257 200

134799 12-44-0000262 1204330019657380 PIARA AKTER - IA-0000262 200

134800 12-44-0000264 1204330019657380 MD MAFIZUL ISLAM (JT) & MD AMINUR RAHMAN - IA-0000264 200

134801 12-44-0000279 1204330019657380 PIARA AKTER & MD SALA UDDIN BHUIYAN - IA-0000279 200

134802 12-44-0000288 1204330019657380 GOLAM MOHIUDDIN - IA-0000288 200

134803 12-44-0000306 1204330019657380 D.M.NAZRUL ISLAM - IA-0000306 200

134804 12-44-0000307 1204330019657380 SHAHNAZ ISLAM - IA-0000307 200

134805 12-44-0000308 1204330019657380 D.M.NAZRUL ISLAM & SHAHANAL ISLAM - IA-0000308 200

134806 12-44-0000319 1204330019657380 M SHOWKAT AWAL - IA-0000319 200

134807 12-44-0000320 1204330019657380 M SHOWKAT AWAL & LUBNA YESMIN - IA-0000320 200

134808 12-44-0000337 1204330019657380 ATIA ZAMAN - IA-0000337 200

134809 12-44-0000339 1204330019657380 MD.ABUL BASHAR & MRS.FERDOUS AKHTER - IA-0000339 200

134810 12-44-0000347 1204330019657380 TANVIR AKHTER NOOR - IA-0000347 200

134811 12-44-0000348 1204330019657380 MOHAMMED ABUL KALAM & MD.ABUL HOSSAIN - IA-0000348 200

134812 12-44-0000361 1204330019657380 MD.IMAMUL HOQUE - IA-0000361 200

134813 12-44-0000363 1204330019657380 MD.IMAMUL HOQUE & MRS.ARIFA BEGUM - IA-0000363 200

134814 12-44-0000364 1204330019657380 EHSAN AHMED - IA-0000364 200

134815 12-44-0000386 1204330019657380 MD.MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0000386 200

134816 12-44-0000417 1204330019657380 MASUD TALUKDER - IA-0000417 200

134817 12-44-0000427 1204330019657380 JASMIN HAQUE - IA-0000427 200

134818 12-44-0000433 1204330019657380 MS. NOOR JAHAN AHMED - IA-0000433 200

134819 12-44-0000434 1204330019657380 ASRAFUL ALAM & ASRAFUL ALAM - IA-0000434 200

134820 12-44-0000435 1204330019657380 MOHIBUN NESSA - IA-0000435 200

134821 12-44-0000444 1204330019657380 MD. IQBAL AKTER MASUM (JT) & MD ZAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000444 400

134822 12-44-0000447 1204330019657380 MST AMENA KHATUN - IA-0000447 200

134823 12-44-0000449 1204330019657380 MIS UMMA HABIBA - IA-0000449 200

134824 12-44-0000455 1204330019657380 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN - IA-0000455 200

134825 12-44-0000458 1204330019657380 AZIZUL HAKIM - IA-0000458 200

134826 12-44-0000462 1204330019657380 MOHAMMAD SHAHINUL KARIM - IA-0000462 200

134827 12-44-0000480 1204330019657380 MD. ABDUS SALAM & RINA AKTER - IA-0000480 200

134828 12-44-0000486 1204330019657380 MD SOALIMAN & HABIBUR - IA-0000486 200

134829 12-44-0000492 1204330019657380 MD SHASJADA ALL SHAKIR & MD JAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000492 200

134830 12-44-0000497 1204330019657380 ZARIN TASNIM - IA-0000497 200

134831 12-44-0000504 1204330019657380 MANIK SANYAL - IA-0000504 200
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134832 12-44-0000505 1204330019657380 MIZANUR RAHMAN - IA-0000505 200

134833 12-44-0000521 1204330019657380 YESMIN AKTER (JT) & YESMIN AKTER - IA-0000521 200

134834 12-44-0000524 1204330019657380 JASNA KHANAM & RUBINA BEGUM - IA-0000524 200

134835 12-44-0000561 1204330019657380 MOHAMMAD SERAJ MOLLICK - IA-0000561 200

134836 12-44-0000577 1204330019657380 A Z M ALI HASAN - IA-0000577 200

134837 12-44-0000582 1204330019657380 MD.ASHRAFUL ALAM - IA-0000582 200

134838 12-44-0000583 1204330019657380 MD.ASHRAFUL ALAM & A.S.M. IBNUL HASSAN EVEN - IA-0000583 200

134839 12-44-0000617 1204330019657380 MD ATAUR RAHMAN & ROSHON ARA - IA-0000617 200

134840 12-44-0000622 1204330019657380 MD UBAIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000622 200

134841 12-44-0000623 1204330019657380 MD UBAIDUL ISLAM & MD YAKUT MIAH CHY - IA-0000623 200

134842 12-44-0000637 1204330019657380 SYED SALAH UDDIN - IA-0000637 200

134843 12-44-0000638 1204330019657380 SYED SALAH UDDIN & SAIDA SULTANA - IA-0000638 200

134844 12-44-0000639 1204330019657380 MD.ZOSHIM UDDIN - IA-0000639 200

134845 12-44-0000644 1204330019657380 MD.DIDAR ALI & MD RARVEZ MIAH - IA-0000644 200

134846 12-44-0000645 1204330019657380 KAZI ABU TAHER - IA-0000645 1000

134847 12-44-0000665 1204330019657380 MD SHAHJAHAN MOLLAH - IA-0000665 200

134848 12-44-0000669 1204330019657380 MD MAHMUDUL HASAN - IA-0000669 200

134849 12-44-0000692 1204330019657380 SARDER TAUHIDA BEGUM - IA-0000692 200

134850 12-44-0000725 1204330019657380 MD. MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN - IA-0000725 200

134851 12-44-0000732 1204330019657380 MD ABDUR RAUF - IA-0000732 200

134852 12-44-0000781 1204330019657380 MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD & ROKSANA PEERVEN POLY - IA-0000781 200

134853 12-44-0000789 1204330019657380 MD. JALAL - IA-0000789 200

134854 12-44-0000790 1204330019657380 MOSAMMAT KAJAL - IA-0000790 200

134855 12-44-0000791 1204330019657380 MD. JALAL (JT) & MOSAMMAT KAJAL - IA-0000791 200

134856 12-44-0000817 1204330019657380 GOLAM MUHIUDDIN & SARABIA RAHMAN - IA-0000817 200

134857 12-44-0000875 1204330019657380 ZAKIA SHARIF - IA-0000875 200

134858 12-44-0000889 1204330019657380 ROBIUL HOSSAIN & MD TITU KHAN - IA-0000889 200

134859 12-44-0000895 1204330019657380 MD ABDUL GHANI - IA-0000895 200

134860 12-44-0000937 1204330019657380 ZAKIR HOSSAIN - IA-0000937 200

134861 12-44-0000974 1204330019657380 AKRAM HOSSAIN & AMINA - IA-0000974 200

134862 12-44-0000982 1204330019657380 MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0000982 200

134863 12-44-0000988 1204330019657380 MD ABDUL KARIM - IA-0000988 400

134864 12-44-0000993 1204330019657380 MD ISMAIL HOSSEN - IA-0000993 200

134865 12-44-0000995 1204330019657380 AZMOL HUSSAIN KHAN - IA-0000995 200

134866 12-44-0001001 1204330019657380 SHAMIMA YASMIN - IA-0001001 200

134867 12-44-0001012 1204330019657380 MD REAZUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0001012 200

134868 12-44-0001015 1204330019657380 HASNA SHAHID - IA-0001015 200

134869 12-44-0001018 1204330019657380 MOUSHUMI SHAIRMAN - IA-0001018 200

134870 12-44-0001021 1204330019657380 MD MOHIUDDIN - IA-0001021 200

134871 12-44-0001023 1204330019657380 MD ZIAUR RAHMAN - IA-0001023 200

134872 12-44-0001034 1204330019657380 MD JASIM UDDIN - IA-0001034 200
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134873 12-44-0001035 1204330019657380 MD DELWAR HOSSAIN - IA-0001035 200

134874 12-44-0001036 1204330019657380 NASIMA AKTER - IA-0001036 200

134875 12-44-0001071 1204330019657380 A T M MUSTAFA - IA-0001071 200

134876 12-44-0001076 1204330019657380 MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN - IA-0001076 200

134877 12-44-0001081 1204330019657380 MD REZAUL ISLAM - IA-0001081 200

134878 12-44-0001099 1204330019657380 MD ABDUS SALAM - IA-0001099 600

134879 12-44-0001115 1204330019657380 FERDOUSI AKTER & ALAMGIR - IA-0001115 200

134880 12-44-0001152 1204330019657380 MD ALI ASHRAF - IA-0001152 200

134881 12-44-0001180 1204330019657380 MD MASUD RANA - IA-0001180 200

134882 12-44-0001201 1204330019657380 MD TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN - IA-0001201 200

134883 12-44-0001205 1204330019657380 MD NAZRUL ISLAM KHAN - IA-0001205 200

134884 12-44-0001209 1204330019657380 MOHAMMAD GOLAM MOSTAFA - IA-0001209 200

134885 12-44-0001220 1204330019657380 ASADUZZAMAN SHIMUL - IA-0001220 200

134886 12-44-0001223 1204330019657380 MD ZAHIDUL HAQUE - IA-0001223 200

134887 12-44-0001251 1204330019657380 MD SHAJEDUL ISLAM - IA-0001251 1200

134888 12-44-0001292 1204330019657380 MD RAFIQUZZAMAN - IA-0001292 200

134889 12-44-0001320 1204330019657380 MANIK SANY & MIZANUR RAMAN - IA-0001320 200

134890 12-44-0001335 1204330019657380 M ASADULLAH KHAN - IA-0001335 200

134891 12-44-0001383 1204330019657380 MD ARIF RABBANI KHAN - IA-0001383 200

134892 12-44-0001384 1204330019657380 MD MUSTAFA KAMAL - IA-0001384 200

134893 12-44-0001385 1204330019657380 MD RAZZAB ALI - IA-0001385 200

134894 12-44-0001397 1204330019657380 MD ABDUL HAMID - IA-0001397 200

134895 12-44-0001408 1204330019657380 MD ATIAR RAHMAN - IA-0001408 400

134896 12-44-0001412 1204330019657380 MD SHADEQUN NABI - IA-0001412 200

134897 12-44-0001413 1204330019657380 HABIB IBNE MOSTAFA - IA-0001413 200

134898 12-44-0001414 1204330019657380 TANIA PARVEEN - IA-0001414 200

134899 12-44-0001421 1204330019657380 HABIB IBEN MOSTAFA & TANIA PARVEEZ - IA-0001421 200

134900 12-44-0001442 1204330019657380 ROKSANA PEERVIN POLY - IA-0001442 200

134901 12-44-0001475 1204330019657380 ABDUL HANNAN & JANNATUL FERDOUS - IA-0001475 200

134902 12-44-0001490 1204330019657380 S M JAHANGIR ALAM - IA-0001490 200

134903 12-44-0001514 1204330019657380 MD OLIUR RAHMAN - IA-0001514 200

134904 12-44-0001536 1204330019657380 SAKIR MOHD KOQSHER & ASGAR PARVEZ - IA-0001536 200

134905 12-44-0001575 1204330019657380 NUSRAT JAHAN - IA-0001575 200

134906 12-44-0001593 1204330019657380 FAKHRUL ALAM - IA-0001593 200

134907 12-44-0001604 1204330019657380 NURUN NAHAR BEGUM - IA-0001604 200

134908 12-44-0001605 1204330019657380 NURUN NHER BEGUM & MD ABU NAYEEM KAWSHER - IA-0001605 200

134909 12-45-0000007 1203680043573559 MD MAMUNUR RASHID - IA-0000007 200

134910 12-45-0000024 1203680043573559 FARID AHMED - IA-0000024 200

134911 12-46-0000503 1602340019685664 ASHIK FERDOUS - IA-0000503 200

134912 12-46-0000504 1602340019685664 HAZI & NOWSHAD AHAMED NAYAN - IA-0000504 200

134913 12-46-0000506 1602340019685664 GOLAM MAWLA - IA-0000506 200
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134914 12-46-0000507 1602340019685664 MOHAMMAD RAKIBUDDIN - IA-0000507 200

134915 12-46-0000620 1602340019685664 WG CDR MD ABDUL GAFFAR - IA-0000620 200

134916 12-46-0000629 1602340019685664 MAJOR(RETD)KHALIL AHMED KHAN - IA-0000629 200

134917 12-46-0000650 1602340019685664 MD HUMAYUN KABIR - IA-0000650 200

134918 12-46-0000654 1602340019685664 L.T.COL.AKM MUSTAFUZUR - IA-0000654 200

134919 12-46-0000665 1602340019685664 MD ROMANUL HAQUE - IA-0000665 200

134920 12-46-0000674 1602340019685664 MD ABDUL HAMID - IA-0000674 200

134921 12-46-0000676 1602340019685664 MAJOR MD AMIRUL ISLAM & MST. AFROZA BULBUL - IA-0000676 200

134922 12-46-0000680 1602340019685664 SARMIN BINTE SIDDIQUE - IA-0000680 200

134923 12-46-0000683 1602340019685664 LT.COL.MD MOZAMMEL HOSSAIN - IA-0000683 200

134924 12-46-0000688 1602340019685664 YASMIN AMAN - IA-0000688 200

134925 12-47-0001233 1602340016695674 MD.ABDULLAH HOSSAIN - IA-0001233 200

134926 12-47-0001515 1602340016695674 A.K.M.MAHMUDUL - IA-0001515 200

134927 12-47-0001584 1602340016695674  - IA-0001584 200

134928 12-47-0001752 1602340016695674 MAJ KABIR AHMED - IA-0001752 200

134929 12-47-0002105 1602340016695674 MD.FEROJ AHMED - IA-0002105 200

134930 12-47-0002194 1602340016695674 MD.SAZZADUL HAQUE - IA-0002194 200

134931 12-47-0002251 1602340016695674 RASEL AHMED - IA-0002251 200

134932 12-47-0004008 1602340016695674 NAZIR AHMED - IA-0004008 200

134933 12-47-0004016 1602340016695674 KAYSAR AHMED CHOWDHURY - IA-0004016 200

134934 12-47-0004023 1602340016695674 S.M.AZAD - IA-0004023 200

134935 12-47-0004135 1602340016695674 MD.FOYZUL ISLAM - IA-0004135 200

134936 12-47-0004150 1602340016695674 ABUL KASHEM - IA-0004150 200

134937 12-47-0004156 1602340016695674 MD.HELAL UDDIN - IA-0004156 200

134938 12-47-0005025 1602340016695674 MD.ANISUR RAHMAN - IA-0005025 200

134939 12-47-0005029 1602340016695674 MAMATAJ BEGUM - IA-0005029 200

134940 12-47-0006148 1602340016695674 CAPT.MD.ISMAIL KABIR - IA-0006148 200

134941 12-47-0006633 1602340016695674 KHANDAKER SHAHIDUL ISLAM - IA-0006633 200

134942 12-47-0007029 1602340016695674 LT.COL MD.MAHBUBUR RAHMAN - IA-0007029 200

134943 12-47-0007098 1602340016695674 W.O.MD.SOLAIMAN RETD - IA-0007098 200

134944 12-47-0008147 1602340016695674 AJAY KUMAR RAY - IA-0008147 200

134945 12-47-0009504 1602340016695674 MOHE UDDIN AHAMED MD.ZOHIR IQBAL - IA-0009504 200

134946 12-47-0009531 1602340016695674 NOMAN HAKIM - IA-0009531 200

134947 12-47-0009546 1602340016695674 SOLIMAN MOZUMDER - IA-0009546 200

134948 12-47-0009577 1602340016695674 AFTAB UDDIN - IA-0009577 200
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